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MP/3/1988/Sen SATISH CHANDRA DATT1.
116,  NAPIER TOWN, JABALPURMP/15/57/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2403063,9770406048

MP/8/1996/Sen SURENDRA SINGH2.
RAJENDRA MARG,  CIVIL LINES, JABALPURMP/68/64/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9893052998

MP/4/1999/Sen RAVI NANDAN SINGH3.
651, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPURMP/251/69/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9713769240

MP/3/2000/Sen RAVISH CHANDRA AGRAWAL4.
2181,NEAR PREM MANDIR,WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR

MP/589/62/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761 2400354,2402800,9926660435

MP/4/2000/Sen VIVEK KRISHNA TANKHA5.
"RAJKRISHNA SMRATI" NORTH CIVIL LIN 
ES, JABALPUR

MP/583/79/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9479404024

MP/5/2000/Sen RAVINDRA SHRIVASTAVA6.
RATAN COLONY, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR

MP/629/81/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425461971

MP/7/2002/Sen V.S. SHROUTI7.
YADAV COLONY, KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR, 
JABALPUR

MP/461/72/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-4007785,9826177047

MP/34/2003/SenUMA KANT SHARMA8.
AAYUSH COMPLEX, NEAR HOME SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

MP/690/75/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425155826

MP/35/2003/SenSHOBHA MENON9.
GOKULAM 1, SHEELA TALKIES COMPOUND, 
SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

MP/49/81/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9826152522

MP/37/2003/SenBRIAN DA SILVA10.
18, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, Dr.DA SILVA ROAD 
JABALPUR

MP/705/84/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-4053436,9424707152

MP/40/2003/SenAJAY KUMAR MISHRA11.
643,SNEH NAGAR,NEAR KHANDELWAL 
SUPER VALUE STORE, JABALPUR

MP/954/86/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425114000

MP/4/2004/Sen TRILOCHAN SINGH RUPRAH12.
7762, GUPTESHWAR JABALPURMP/187/72/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2420406,9826605706

MP/2/2005/Sen SAIBABA KARNAM RAO13.
3181,SAROVAR,KASHIKUNJ COLONY, PARAS 
BUILDG., NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR

MP/305/75/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9826124462

MP/4/2005/Sen KISHORE SHRIVASTAVA14.
4,GULMOHAR RESIDENCY,NORTH CIVIL LI 
NES, OPP.CHRIST CHURCH GIRLS SCHOOL 

MP/69/86/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9826155530

MP/3/2006/Sen GANESH NARAYAN PUROHIT15.
87,NARMADA ROAD, RATAN COLONY 
JABALPUR

MP/649/70/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425154914

MP/6/2006/Sen JUNE CHOUDHARY16.
W/O ANOOP CHOUDHARY,  ADV. NORTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

MP/335/84/Adv

Ph./Mo. 8269646285

MP/1/2012/Sen ANIL K. KHARE17.
33086/21,KASHI KUNJ, NARBADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR

MP/832/83/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2661877,9425155264

MP/2/2012/Sen MANISH DATT18.
1166,NAPIER TOWN,NEAR FORTH BRIDGE, 
JABALPUR

MP/1210/91/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-4039000,9770406048

MP/3/2012/Sen NAMAN NAGRATH19.
854,NAGRATH CHOWK,NORTH CIVIL LINE, 
JABALPUR

MP/1512/94/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2624391,9826166855

MP/6/2014/Sen RAMESH KUMAR VERMA20.
D-ROSE,F-1,PANCHSHEEL NAGAR,
NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR

MP/76/81/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9827239075

MP/9/2014/Sen ADITYA ADHIKARI21.
1084, PACHPEDI JABALPURMP/1496/92/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425154239

MP/10/2014/SenMRIGENDRA SINGH22.
407, SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPURMP/1501/92/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2622854,9993369809

MP/8/2017/Sen PRASHANT SINGH23.
1918,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPURMP/164/92/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9229481044

MP/9/2017/Sen SUMIT NEMA (SEN. ADV.)24.
ASHA- 1029, GOLE BAZAR,  JABALPURMP/3571/99/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9713163667

MP/2/2022/Sen IMTIAZ HUSAIN25.
HUSSAIN VILLA,  19,  LAJPAT KUNJ, NAPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR

MP/357/72/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9826166552

MP/4/2022/Sen ATUL ANAND AWASTHY26.
39/E CHERITAL , GUJRATI COLONY, 
JABALPUR

MP/417/79/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2751688,9893305256

MP/5/2022/Sen ARUN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA27.
290/D NAPIER TOWN JABALPURMP/219/80/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9893352769

MP/7/2022/Sen HEMANT SHRIVASTAVA28.
508,OM BHAWAN,HOW BAG
STATION ROAD,NEAR 4TH BRIDGE

MP/982/82/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9977723944,9425469617

MP/8/2022/Sen KAILASH CHANDRA GHILDIYAL29.
D/9, PRESTIZE TOWN, CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR

MP/888-A/84/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9827258829

MP/9/2022/Sen SANJAY AGRAWAL30.
25/1-2, PATRAKAR COLONY, RANITAL 
JABALPUR

MP/783/87/Adv

Ph./Mo. 7771819277

MP/11/2022/SenMANOJ KUMAR SHARMA31.
LAL BUNGALOW, 1596,GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR

MP/1212/91/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425068701

MP/15/2022/SenSHASHANK SHEKHAR DUGWEKAR32.
48/1,NEHRU WARD,OPP.PANDEY 
HOSPITAL,NORTH CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

MP/967/98/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425324510

MP/1/2024/Sen DEVENDRA KUMAR DIXIT33.
1037, YADAV COLONY , JABALPURMP/798/76/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425156964

MP/2/2024/Sen ANOOP NAIR34.
1570/A, NAPIER TOWN, JABLPUR. JABALPURMP/1140/97/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2405213,9425156954

MP/5/2024/Sen SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL35.
AF-2, SNEH KUNJ COMPLEX, LABOUR 
CHOWK JABALPUR

MP/1516/91/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2416868,9827065957

MP/6/2024/Sen SANJAY RAM TAMRAKAR36.
C/O R.C.TAMRAKAR, ADV.SHOBHASHREE, 
SUBHASH WARD,NARSHINGHPUR. 

MP/1877/96/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425801827

MP/7/2024/Sen SAMDARSHI TIWARI37.
79/A, NARMADA NAGAR, GWARIGHAT ROAD 
JABALPUR

MP/2309/96/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9406737670

MP/8/2024/Sen RAJNISH KUMAR SANGHI38.
105-A,NAPIER TOWN,JABALPURMP/114/76/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761 2404224,9827259053

MP/9/2024/Sen RADHE LAL GUPTA39.
67, SHEELA TALKIES COMPOUND, SOUTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

MP/718/78/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425155733

MP/10/2024/SenASHOK LALWANI40.
1605/115, CIVIL LINES, OPP.R.T.O., 
JABALPUR

MP/468/80/Adv

Ph./Mo. 8989497620,9827265684
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MP/11/2024/SenANJALI BANERJEE41.
GAURI SADAN,ANKUR TRIPLEX NO.
-01,NEAR 2ND BRIDGE,SHEELA TALKIES 

MP/508/82/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425154206

MP/12/2024/SenMOHAMMAD ALI42.
D/12,13 SAMDARIA COMPLEX,CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR

MP/920/82/Adv

Ph./Mo. 8103760570

MP/13/2024/SenNARINDER PAL SINGH RUPRAH43.
HIG.-8,NEAR ST.THOMOS SCHOOL, 
JABALPUR

MP/707/84/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425157518

MP/14/2024/SenUDAYAN TIWARI44.
11524/A, HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD, 
270,DIXIT PURA JABALPUR

MP/813/87/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2400147,9425157505

MP/18/2024/SenADITYA SANGHI45.
105- A, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPURMP/1533/94/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761-2413910,9993256790

MP/20/2024/SenSHEKHAR SHARMA46.
E-7/43, ASHOK HOUSING SOCIETY ARERA 
COLONY BHOPAL

MP/502/95/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9424912022

MP/21/2024/SenARPAN PAWAR47.
126, SAMRAT ASHOK MARG, SHANWA, POS 
1996 JABALPUR

MP/2881/96/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9993369809

MP/24/2024/SenHARPREET SINGH RUPRAH48.
776/2,  HATHITAL COLONY, JABALPURMP/2532/99/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9300120406

MP/26/2024/SenSHASHANK VERMA49.
2216, WRIGHT TOWN,   JABALPURMP/2064/00/Adv

Ph./Mo. 7771877111

MP/27/2024/SenPUSHPENDRA YADAV50.
LIG/68, NEW SUBHASH NAGAR BHOPALMP/2307/00/Adv

Ph./Mo. 2759639,9826247210

MP/28/2024/SenRAMESHWAR SINGH THAKUR51.
1432,BAI KA BAGICHA, GALI NO.04, 
CHOUKSE KA BADA,GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

MP/1204/01/Adv

Ph./Mo. 0761 2626377,9424437705

MP/30/2024/SenAMIT SETH52.
43/A,ASHOK MARG,  SADAR JABALPURMP/508/03/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9424679100

MP/32/2024/SenPRAHLAD  CHOUDHARY53.
1462,  RANJHI PURANI BASTI  JHANDA 
CHOWK,  AMBEDKAR WARD, JABALPUR

MP/1412/04/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9424310647

MP/34/2024/SenSIDDHARTH GULATEE54.
EMRUM HOUSE 429-B, GUPTESHWAR 
WARD, 4TH LEFT LANE FROM DASHMESH 

MP/2215/05/Adv

Ph./Mo. 9425124479

MP/1000/62/AdvKAUSHAL CHAND JAIN55.
526 RAM MANOHAR LOHIA WARD NORMAL 
SCHOOL ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479757431

MP/486/63/Adv GURU PRASAD TIWARI56.
50, NORTH MILONI GANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889186532

MP/215/64/Adv MOHAMMAD ZIYA QURESHI57.
6,KARIM MANZIL, JUMERATI BAZAR OLD 
KABAR KHANA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/388/64/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD AGRAWAL58.
504 KOTWALI WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9179431003

MP/395/64/Adv GORDHAN DAS HARDASMAL59.
BHARTIPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425159082

MP/464/64/Adv NEMI CHAND JAIN60.
VILL-PANIHAR GWALIOR

Ph./Mo. 9131151319

MP/118/65/Adv KOMAL PRASAD SONI61.
MADHU NIKETAN,  GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301411783

MP/274/66/Adv SHIV CHARAN YADAV62.
204,DATTA RESIDENCY,OPP-TO RLY 
STADIUM JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752130929

MP/280-A/66/AdvSURENDRA PRASAD SHRIVASTAV63.
PLOT-91,  SHAKTI NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310149

MP/51/67/Adv DIN DAYAL BHARGAVA64.
115, LORDGANJ. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424051945,9827727340

MP/74/67/Adv JAMNA BAI YADAV65.
FLAT NO.204,DATTA RESIDENCY, NEAR 
POLITECNIC JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124279

MP/173/67/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA66.
419,GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300027846

MP/236/67/Adv SARJIT SINGH GARHA67.
APPARTMENT NO 104-B, MOHIT COMPLEX, 
KABIR MARG, BADI NAVEEN SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425323230

MP/443/68/Adv SUMATI VIJAY JAIN68.
SADAR BAZAR, MALLARGARH 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)248363,9406601532

MP/51/68/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN69.
1432, WRIGHT TOWN. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827437270

MP/94/68/Adv KEWAL CHAND JAIN70.
250, SARAFA WARD. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301111434

MP/120/68/Adv HARI PRASAD SINGH VERMA71.
REST HOUSE ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276011,9425651215

MP/217/68/Adv HARISH CHAND KOHLI72.
1400/1 ,GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993400392

MP/230/68/Adv PARAS RAM MISHRA73.
1292, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300100497

MP/287/68/Adv TRILOK CHAND BANSAL74.
255,M.G.ROAD, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 07284-251077,9893340222

MP/324/68/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD RAI75.
C/O D.C. BHAMORE , ADV 722 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826524634

MP/505/68/Adv RAJ KUMAR SAMAIYA76.
27/16,  BALDEOBAG CHOWK, SHITALPURI 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869073679

MP/559/68/Adv AJIT KUMAR JAIN77.
C/O BIR KIRANA STORES TAMARHAI 
CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829917

MP/568/68/Adv RAM GOPAL AGRAWAL78.
640,SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159967

MP/587/68/Adv BALDEO KRISHAN PANDIT79.
36, KRISHNA BHAWAN, BHARAT HOUSING 
COLONY, PREM NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL 
Ph./Mo. 9302631014

MP/632/68/Adv SURESH CHAND80.
1445,OZHA QUARTERS,WT,JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893701651
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MP/665/68/Adv PRAKASH CHAND JAIN81.
CIVIL LINES, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 230364,9425465969

MP/766/68/Adv VIJAY CHAND JAIN82.
30, KOTWALI WARD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/789/68/Adv RAM LAKHAN ARIHA83.
C/O PK.VERMA,ADV, PRESTIGE ENCLAVE, 
2nd BRIDGE, NORTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386166

MP/811/68/Adv NARESH LUNAWAT84.
81/82 IDEAL HILLS NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300033035

MP/896-A/68/AdvSUDHIR CHANDRA PATWA85.
PATVA PARISAR,SADAR BAZAR,KUKDEHWAR 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-231353,9425346813

MP/907/68/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA86.
44, CANTONMENT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407266364

MP/961/68/Adv SURENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA87.
O/15, SAINIK SOCIETY, PAWAN BHUMI 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4060638,9174563685

MP/969/68/Adv ONKAR PRASAD NIGAM88.
HOUSE OF SHRI KHUTTI MAHARAJ, NAI B 
STI. KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9827085978

MP/298/69/Adv KHALID HASAN KHAN89.
895 OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7747879879

MP/408/69/Adv DASHRATH PRASAD PAROHA90.
RAIWADA. KATNI

Ph./Mo. 400481,8225819049

MP/495/69/Adv NARAYAN PRASAD DUBEY91.
C/O R.N. RAI ADVOCATE, NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826114306

MP/580/69/Adv SHANTI SAXENA92.
NARRADA ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230792,7049731859

MP/651/69/Adv HUKUM CHAND BANSAL93.
357,MUKARJI MARG, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 251055,9893340222

MP/704/69/Adv MOHD FROOQ ANSARI94.
QAZIPURA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893556351

MP/783/69/Adv RADHESHYAM TIWARI95.
27, RANIPUR, POST-GARHA. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893010717

MP/130/70/Adv UTTAM CHAND GUPTA96.
1001, OKA BUILDING BEHIND SHYAM TAL 
IES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406736700

MP/159/70/Adv MOHD SHAMEEM ZAHIRI97.
MOHALLA HATHI KHANA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242088,9893732903

MP/203/70/Adv HAMID KHAN98.
285,BHANTALAIA WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300039090

MP/315/70/Adv ABDUL KHALIL QURESHI99.
1 AASHYANA OLD THANA ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242100,9893324420

MP/326/70/Adv NARESH CHANDRA BEOHAR100.
24,BHARAT SOCIETY, NAGPUR ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2601554,9893381740

MP/375/70/Adv RADHA RAMAN SHRIVASTAVA101.
HAMIDIA ROAD, OPP.BHOPAL TALKIES

Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/577/70/Adv RAJENDRA TIWARI102.
C/O SHRI DEVI SINGH LODHI, 1470,RANI 
DURGAVATI WARD,GANGA SAGAR,GARHA 
Ph./Mo. 9425436782,9425436782

MP/587/70/Adv ANAND KAUSHAL103.
LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424699807

MP/48/71/Adv JAWAHAR LAL AGNIHOTRI104.
66, KRISHNA GANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424426794

MP/146/71/Adv CHANDRA BHAN PANDEY105.
HIRAGANJ. KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9424956138

MP/276/71/Adv VYANKATESHWAR RAI ARORA106.
686,VIVEKANAND SOCIETY, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276065,9425486328

MP/352/71/Adv BHARAT CHARAN DUBEY107.
P.NO .9 KRISHNA COLONY WEST 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993772559

MP/489/71/Adv RAM RATAN YADAV108.
NEAR POWER HOUSE,  KRISHNAGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425656047

MP/496/71/Adv GYNANESHWAR CHIMNRAO MORE109.
MAHARISHI KARWE MARG, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827095567

MP/500/71/Adv SHREEKRISHNA PAL VERMA110.
BUNGLOW NO.6,  3RD BRIDGE ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893328200

MP/510/71/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAIN111.
C/O S.L. JAIN ADV.BARAT ROAD NAPIER 
TOWN , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566134034

MP/528/71/Adv NAND RAM RATHORE112.
C/O N.K. PATEL , ADV, 699 GALGALA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300728228

MP/535/71/Adv VISHWANATH SHUKLA113.
456, BHANTALAIYA , NEAR POLICE CHOW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300206609

MP/606/71/Adv VINOD MEHTA114.
5 GUL MOHAR RESIDENCY,BEHIND OF 
CHRISHT CHURSH SCHOOL,NORTH CIVIL 
Ph./Mo. 07612620966,9826114564

MP/30/72/Adv PRAKASH CHAND JAIN115.
13, KOTWALI WARD. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993813872

MP/44/72/Adv PURUSHOTTAM DAS GUPTA116.
KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425323561

MP/121/72/Adv ZAMIR MOHAMMAD SHAH117.
233, KOTWALI BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993400392

MP/154/72/Adv DONGAR SINGH CHUHAN118.
VILL-SELWANI, DISTT-MANDSAUR 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 07424-246927,9300708571

MP/294/72/Adv GHULAM RASOOL KHAN119.
SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8815084008

MP/311/72/Adv RAM SHARAN TIWARI120.
BAR ASSOCIATION KARERA

Ph./Mo. 07493-253384,9425436887
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MP/327/72/Adv MANORAMA PATEL121.
JDA SCHEME NO.5,PLOT NO.1025
KACHNAR CITY ROAD VIJAY NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 0761 2643366,8965074184

MP/361/72/Adv GITESH MALHOTRA122.
113,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827272348

MP/401/72/Adv VINOD KUMAR RISHI123.
415, BHANTALAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826347697

MP/488/72/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAV124.
256 SATNA QUARTERS, WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893352651

MP/514/72/Adv RAM TAHEL PATEL125.
H. NO. 2-A PATELGANJ, PANAGAR. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7509984775

MP/520/72/Adv SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA126.
606, SOUTH MILONI GANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907728692

MP/20/73/Adv RAJIV CHANDRA SHRIVASTAVA127.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752545667

MP/229/73/Adv SHAUQAT ULLAH USMANI128.
800,DHALGAR MOHALLA HANUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386786

MP/263/73/Adv GIRISH CHAND SHRIVASTAVA129.
558,UPRENGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755117098

MP/314/73/Adv RAJ MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA130.
SARAN ESTATE, BARRISTER BUNGALOW, 
BUDHWARI CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9098262921,7000683866

MP/447/73/Adv SUBHASH MANANA131.
554, SANGAM COLONY,  BALDEVBAG, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/522/73/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR NEMA132.
1412,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424321643

MP/598/73/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA133.
309 HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893350965

MP/645/73/Adv S.RAJENDRA PRASAD SETH(JAIN)134.
WARD NO.9, COURT ROAD, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9893824383

MP/661/73/Adv PREM KUMAR TIWARI135.
555, SARAFA,JUDI TALAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7067799515

MP/700/73/Adv RAJMAL DHARWA136.
LAL KOTHI, SHANTI NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-245024,9893819696

MP/756/73/Adv GANGA DIN SINGH137.
VILL-NAIMA,POST-SAGMANIYA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. (07672)-276318,9424328927

MP/41/74/Adv ZAKIR ALI138.
NEAR NAVEEN TALKIES, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9977712575

MP/57/74/Adv PREMLAL KOSTA139.
2820, EAST GHAMAPUR. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8305208953

MP/158/74/Adv ASHIQ MOHAMMED KAZI140.
ADARSH NAGAR,KAYATHA, UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 07369-262152,9755711569

MP/161/74/Adv MOOL CHAND YADAV141.
C/O SHIV BHANDAR, OPP.JYOTI TALKIES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/165/74/Adv GULAM RASOOL ANSARI142.
444,BENI SINGH KI TALAIYA GOHALPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300772588

MP/177/74/Adv MAHESH PRASAD DUBEY143.
470/P-98,SBI COLONY,DOUBLE 
STORY,JANKI NAGAR ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993639439

MP/189/74/Adv JAGANNATH TRIPATHI144.
143/1 BEOHAR BAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981413199

MP/251/74/Adv GULAB CHAND SOHANE145.
264,SCHEME NO.5, J.D.A.VIKAS NAGAR, 
BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (0761)2640862,9009799719

MP/256/74/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI146.
252, NORTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926687849

MP/282/74/Adv SHYAM SINGH GHOSHI147.
491,BEOHAR BAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424640439

MP/420/74/Adv NARESH BABU SHARMA148.
F/20,P.W.D. QR.,ADARSH NAGAR,
NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/422/74/Adv MUKUT BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA149.
440 ,WEST GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7879020189

MP/1/75/Adv JAGDISH CHANDRA GUPTA150.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION RAJPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753868913

MP/133/75/Adv DHARMENDRA KANT SHARMA151.
1345,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425108733

MP/216/75/Adv CHANDRA MOHAN NAIK152.
702,WEST GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826193451

MP/236/75/Adv NIRBHAY SINGH THAKUR153.
KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-280397,8959220359

MP/246/75/Adv DURGA PRASAD GOLANDAJ154.
8/32 SHUKLA NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407820760

MP/285/75/Adv SATISH PRASAD GAUR155.
9, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977243166

MP/289/75/Adv SADAN KUMAR KARAN156.
479/3 PANSARI MOHALLA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301228859

MP/296/75/Adv AMOL SINGH RAJPUT157.
POST & VILL. IMALIYA (BAGORA) BOGA 
KARELI, NARSINGHPUR. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329167211

MP/360/75/Adv VIJAY KUMAR JAIN158.
H.NO.255/1A, GANGA DAL MILL 
CHATRA NEAR  MILONYGANG, TELEPHONE 
Ph./Mo. 9229587359

MP/387/75/Adv HARI OM MISHRA159.
C/O R.K. DUBEY SUB INS , RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424308271

MP/424/75/Adv PRATAP SINGH PATEL  JABALPUR160.
962,BHALDARPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754971673
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MP/470/75/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA161.
138, TULARAM CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425153808

MP/543/75/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR MOR(GUPTA)162.
MAIN MARKET ,SIHORA ROAD SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 7828427478

MP/559/75/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD SONI163.
NEHRU WARD, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/563/75/Adv VINOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA164.
H.N.1016, SUBHASH WARD, KATRA , ARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/636/75/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI165.
1437, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424657926

MP/13/76/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SARAF166.
45,"SIYA RAM" POST-RAJPUR, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. (07325)2020417,9424017651

MP/30/76/Adv MEGH RAJ PATEL167.
431/6 ,MADAN MAHAL, NAGPUR ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926374048

MP/32/76/Adv SWAROOP SINGH KIRAR168.
NAHAR COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230370,9425469468

MP/65/76/Adv GANESH DUTTA PADARHA169.
486,RANI DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152749

MP/66/76/Adv HARI SHANKAR TRIPATHI170.
C/O R.P. AGRAWAL ADVOCATE , PATRAKAR 
COLONY , RANITAL CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7587004239

MP/261/76/Adv RAJENDRA JAIN171.
B-2,SAMDAREEYA RESIDENCY, BEOHARBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981501502

MP/285/76/Adv VIJAY NAYAK172.
93, RAM WARD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425157921

MP/301/76/Adv KANAKMAL UDAICHAND CHHAZED(JAIN)173.
147,SARDAR PATEL MARG, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276188,8251047202

MP/336/76/Adv SURESH PRASAD KHARE174.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301353404

MP/357/76/Adv VINOD SHANKAR TRIVEDI175.
C/O B.S. TRIVEDI, ADV. WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713970260

MP/360/76/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR CHILLE176.
277, SATANA QUARTER, GOAL BAZAR. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479464282

MP/388/76/Adv YASWANT KUMAR PATEL177.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425383233

MP/411/76/Adv UMESH TRIVEDI178.
438/5 ,WEST GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425362987

MP/449/76/Adv S.C. SAHNI179.
86/5 NAYA BADA NARBADA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301238698

MP/463/76/Adv LALMANI TRIPATHI180.
2331/1 (NEW-150) WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625530

MP/479/76/Adv UMESH SHRIVASTAVA181.
6,KING ASHOKA DUPLEX,WRIGHT TOWN, 
PUBLIC SCHOOL, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2402586,9827279669

MP/535/76/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAIN182.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424322596

MP/563/76/Adv SANMAT KUMAR JAIN183.
C/O J.V.C. JAIN, BADA FUHARA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425385734

MP/609/76/Adv SATYA NARAYAN PANWAR184.
KISAN MOHALLA, WARD NO.3 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276214,9993810453

MP/615/76/Adv PRAKASH CHAND CHANDAK185.
PERFECT POTTERY WORKS JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826150768

MP/623/76/Adv MANGI LAL NAMDEO186.
RAM WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223603,7354399467

MP/627/76/Adv PRADUMAN KUMAR JAIN187.
1068,GOLE BAZAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826521693

MP/681/76/Adv SWAYAM PRAKASH SHUKLA188.
1715,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889318408

MP/709/76/Adv PURUSHOTTAM NARAIN PATHAK189.
725, SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827251593

MP/714/76/Adv ANAND KUMAR GUPTA190.
MIG-72,JANKI NAGAR COLONY,     UKHA 
UKHARI ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (0761)2408031,9425325032

MP/758/76/Adv KEDAR NATH SWARNKAR191.
464,KOTWALI WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8224990635

MP/774/76/Adv KARTIKEYA SANAGO192.
BAR ASSOCIATION CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07682-243015,9826248138

MP/891/76/Adv VIJAY KUMAR OSWAL193.
KHURIYA WARD BINA

Ph./Mo. 8602207572

MP/898/76/Adv DADHIRAM SINGH TOMAR194.
GANDHI NAGAR, PORSA

Ph./Mo. 07538-254229,9826342544

MP/918/76/Adv TULSI DAS LOHANA195.
626, PURVI NIWARGANJ. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685177369

MP/982/76/Adv ARUN KUMAR GUPTA196.
70,DAYA NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 4083933,9425158146

MP/50/77/Adv CHAITANYA DUBEY197.
WARD NO.9,HOUSE NO.1,NARMADA MARG 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07794)253252,9827323719

MP/56/77/Adv MOHAN LAL TIWARI198.
GURUNANAK WARD, KATNI.

Ph./Mo. 9425464830

MP/60/77/Adv DR. R. B. DUBEY199.
567, KOTWALI WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926390056,9926390056

MP/104/77/Adv JUGAL KISHORE BHARGAVA200.
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230296,9926406494
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MP/117/77/Adv RAMESHWAR PRASAD SONI201.
787,BHALDARPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926335254

MP/155/77/Adv KANHAIYA LAL TIWARI202.
NAHAR COLONY,BARELI

Ph./Mo. 285254,9589753419

MP/159/77/Adv RAM KRISHAN PANDEY203.
2611, NORTH RAJMOHALLA,  INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9926047207

MP/191/77/Adv NARENDRA PRASAD SHRIVAS204.
674,  BADE GANESH MANDIR, HANUMANTA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977509377

MP/359/77/Adv BRIJBHAN SINGH THAKUR205.
H.NO. 479, BEOHAR BAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989429889

MP/381/77/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR KESHARWANI206.
1501,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2413308,9425860253

MP/414/77/Adv MAHFOOZ AHMED207.
NEAR NEHRU SCHOOL,KHANDWA.

Ph./Mo. (0733)2250489,8103760969

MP/423/77/Adv HARI SHARAN GOYAL208.
C/O MADAN MOHAN MODI,  BADA BAZAR, 
KARERA
Ph./Mo. (07493)252295,8827900465

MP/438/77/Adv PRAKASH CHAND PATHAK209.
RAM MANDIR, RAMPUR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9839443878

MP/442/77/Adv RAM BABU NIGAM210.
RUBER FACTORY ROAD KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9630913227

MP/473/77/Adv NARAYAN PRASAD SHUKLA211.
712,GARHA WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300102818

MP/486/77/Adv RAJENDRA NATH ROY212.
914,BAI KA BAGICHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826541869

MP/524/77/Adv UMESH PRASAD PANDEY213.
AMAR NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425150938

MP/554/77/Adv PURUSHOTTAM BHATT214.
FLAT NO- 1308 III FLOR ,TOWER -1 
KRISHNA HIGHTS GWARIGHAT    ROAD , 
Ph./Mo. 9425455150

MP/590/77/Adv AMAR NATH SHUKLA215.
C/O P.K.JAIN,NEAR SARASWATI 
SCHOOL,RAM NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424728247

MP/591/77/Adv CHOUDHARY AJAY KUMAR JAIN216.
TFF8, SAMDARYEEA COMPLEX, CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827076322

MP/611/77/Adv CHUNNI LAL SONI217.
VILL-TEWAR , DISTT- JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301338600

MP/621/77/Adv KARAMJEET SINGH WADHWA218.
554,SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827017955,9425187998

MP/5/78/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA MALVIYA219.
12/MIG, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, ABHINAV 
COMPLEX JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/19/78/Adv URMILESH KHARE220.
HNO. 453,BADI KHERMAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8815044472

MP/88/78/Adv PREM LAL VISHWAKERMA221.
VILL.-AMKHERA, POST-GOHALPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7049959858

MP/107/78/Adv KRISHNA DEO SINGH222.
605, CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310652

MP/109/78/Adv BHERU SINGH THAKUR223.
C/O BAPU SADAR BUDHWARA ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243079,9893099185

MP/114/78/Adv DURGA PRASAD TIWARI224.
VILL- SEAGONE,POST-GOPALPUR, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07274-278438,9752773749

MP/250/78/Adv SUBHASH CHAND JAIN225.
501,NARSING MADAN MAHAL ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827671399

MP/258/78/Adv QUAZI MUKHTAR UDDIN FAROOQUI226.
CHOTA BAZAR,UNHEL, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)240538,9907089393

MP/325/78/Adv PREM CHAND BATRI227.
BEHIND PREM NAGAR POST OFFICE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826251769

MP/348/78/Adv VINAY KUMAR CHOUDHARY228.
237, JAIN NAGAR LALGHATI, BHOPAL .M.P.

Ph./Mo. (0755)2464415,9111025731

MP/460/78/Adv OMKAR PRASAD AGRAWAL229.
583,EAST NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826507550

MP/467/78/Adv DINKER RAI TRIVEDI230.
34,LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9575971711

MP/472/78/Adv BHERU SINGH THAKUR231.
KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893002476

MP/474/78/Adv RAJNI KANT KHARE232.
1938, PREM NAGAR, NAGPUR ROAD, PHONE 
NO. 2429899 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300697924

MP/488/78/Adv SURESH CHAND SETHI233.
NEELKANTH ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276069,9425652005

MP/502/78/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA TUGNAWAT234.
13,BOHRA JAMAT KHANA,IMLI BAG,USHA 
GANJ, DISTT-MANDSAUR MANASA
Ph./Mo. 07421-242420,9425975041

MP/616/78/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAIN235.
241, LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303227365

MP/630/78/Adv ACHCHHE LAL PATEL236.
C/O V.S. PANDIT ADV. GOLE BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158071

MP/670/78/Adv BAL KRISHAN GUPTA237.
BRIJ BHANDAR ROAD, KARERA

Ph./Mo. (07493)253132,9425489874

MP/721/78/Adv SARITA DUBEY238.
KOTHI BAZAR,HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9907280844

MP/726/78/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA239.
1619/5,JAI NAGAR, NEAR IBM OFFICE,G 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406737573

MP/761/78/Adv DINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL240.
752, GANJIPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425386668
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MP/764/78/Adv ASHWANI DUBEY241.
1427,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424609634

MP/765/78/Adv TEJ KUMAR MODH242.
560,SATYA NIWAS, CHHOTI BAJARIA, 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153590

MP/768/78/Adv RANJAN BANERJEE243.
208, NARBADA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425153091

MP/774/78/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN244.
AJAY PEN INDUSTRIES, 253/151 GARHA 
PHATAK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989536355

MP/775/78/Adv RAKESH KUMAR JAIN245.
674,SARAFA BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425152520

MP/795/78/Adv PHOOL CHAND PALIWAL246.
1779,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2623953,9425152700

MP/871/78/Adv RAVI SHANKAR PATEL247.
DAS BUILDING, MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425156373

MP/875/78/Adv BIRENDRA KUMAR KHARE248.
RANJHI POLICE STATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425861429

MP/895/78/Adv SURYA PRASAD AGRAWAL249.
662, UPRENGANJ. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301447627

MP/912/78/Adv SHIMLA JAIN250.
245,NEAR GULJAR HOTEL, CHIMNI PLOT, 
MAHANADDA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826351088,9770406048

MP/950/78/Adv MAHESH KUMAR KAUTOO251.
914, LORDGANJ. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425381880

MP/952/78/Adv DWARIKA SINGH CHOUHAN252.
H. NO. - 463 NEAR GURUDWARA 
HATHITAAL COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826187478

MP/995/78/Adv DINESH KUMAR SHUKLA253.
B/ 7, RATAN NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425204424,9425204424

MP/59/79/Adv MANRAMAN PRASAD UPADHYAY254.
489,RANIDURGAVATI WARD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424927450

MP/83/79/Adv TEK CHAND LAKHERA255.
C/O S.D.SHARMA,274-SATANA QTR. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993408497

MP/97/79/Adv SHARAD KUMAR JAIN256.
601, JAWAHAR GANJ,NEAR KAMANIA GATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2650035,9407001659

MP/146/79/Adv SHIV SHANKAR LAL TIWARI257.
GARHA JHANDA CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329744402

MP/176/79/Adv KSHIROD TANAYA NIWAS MISHRA258.
VILL-GURH, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893017322

MP/194/79/Adv RAM DAS SHARMA259.
PLOT NO. 74, NEAR ICE FACTORY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926687849

MP/217-B/79/AdvRAJA RAM260.
C/O SHRI PREM SINGH DHALEED,ADV. 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9752176514

MP/229/79/Adv JHANAK SINGH THAKUR261.
WARD NO.13 PH. 07565-282820 BERASIA

Ph./Mo. 9907792884

MP/240/79/Adv HUKUM CHAND JAIN262.
C/O R.K. JAIN ADV SHAHJAHANBAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2535505,9713703766

MP/282/79/Adv VIJAY KUMAR LAHARIA263.
245, VIKAS NAGAR,  KRISHI UPAJ MAND 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383231

MP/339/79/Adv GOPAL KRISHNA HANDA264.
139, TULARAM CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826260611

MP/370/79/Adv HUSSAIN KHAN265.
STATION ROAD,SHASTRI WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223506,9893340581

MP/455/79/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN SHROTRIYA266.
BADA BAZAR, GANESH GALI, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9300608671,9713482436

MP/616/79/Adv MOHAMMAD USMAN KHAN267.
WARD.NO.15,NEELKANTH ROAD,ADVOCATE 
COLONY, NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-693584,9993562829

MP/637/79/Adv GYANENDRA KUMAR PATHAK268.
C/O DR. D.K. DUBEY 97,SHANTI 
NAGAR,NEAR DAMOH NAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770639571

MP/650/79/Adv UMESH KUMAR SHUKLA269.
38, SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229653304

MP/666/79/Adv OM PRAKASH SONI270.
10/2,SAGAR ROAD, CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425877503

MP/716-A/79/AdvNISAR HAIDAR271.
A-86,SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY,ANAND NAGAR 
,RAISEN ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/752/79/Adv R.K.SINGH SAINI272.
1762/9 SANGAM SADAN,NEW SHOBHAPUR 
COLONY,VFJ ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425732888,9425356888

MP/768/79/Adv BASANT KUMAR GUPTA273.
SADAR BAZAR ,CANTT, GUNA

Ph./Mo. (07542)255549,9893174299

MP/808/79/Adv ZAHOOR AHMED SIDDIQUE274.
NEAR KALLAN SHOP FACTORY, OLD 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 07492-220079,9406981171

MP/824/79/Adv ALKA PANDYA275.
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, MIG 172 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425864657

MP/751/79/Adv RUSTAM KHAN276.
1050, BHARGAVA COMPOUND, 54 NARMADA 
ROAD, ADARSH NAGAR, NEAR PETROL 
Ph./Mo. 7838578790,7838578790

MP/863/79/Adv RAJMAL  JAIN277.
MAIN BAZAR, KURWAI

Ph./Mo. (07593)-247308,9425637436

MP/873/79/Adv HUKUM CHAND KESHARWANI278.
301/1, BHARTIPUR WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8357893416

MP/886/79/Adv VINOD KUMAR NEMA279.
6, GUJARATI COLONY,  CHERITAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752356350

MP/890/79/Adv PRAVIN KUMAR CHOUDHARY280.
MUKUND BAG MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275449,212007,9329216665
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MP/40/80/Adv HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA281.
WARD-6,PANDAV NAGAR, 
SOHAGPUR-SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9479832637

MP/83/80/Adv AYODHYA PRASAD PANDEY282.
BAR ASSOCIATION, PANNA. KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9926331760

MP/147/80/Adv PRITAM SINGH RAGHUVANSHI283.
SHIV SHAKTI TAILOR, RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425155954

MP/167/80/Adv PT. R.S. BADGAIYA284.
279,WEST NIWARGANJ, RANITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301182324

MP/186/80/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA285.
SHAKTI NAGAR, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230312,9425654312

MP/216/80/Adv JODHA RAM THAKUR286.
JAWAHAR COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 230422,9893683426

MP/217/80/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD RAI287.
BUS STAND BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9752740688

MP/224/80/Adv RISHI SHARMA CHANSORIYA288.
INFROMNT ICE FACTORY 74 SADAR
CANTT. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826185704

MP/286/80/Adv DEEPAK VITHAL PENDHARKAR289.
PENDHARKAR BUNGLOW 1902, WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158026

MP/414/80/Adv JAGMAL SINGH JAT290.
88/7 MANDLA ROAD , GORA BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/425/80/Adv SOHAN LAL NAMDEO291.
MAHARAJPUR, JAGDAMBA FARM, PANAGAR 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424925692

MP/435/80/Adv BAL MUKUND AGRAHARI292.
NEAR SINDHU SCHOOL, NAI BASTI, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9893085450,9977306103

MP/450/80/Adv ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA293.
C/O J.P. SHARMA , PRINCIPAL P.P. 
INSTITUTE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826115601

MP/452/80/Adv DILIP KUMAR SINGH RAJPUT294.
H.NO.529, PLOT NO.350, SAKTINAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8840113885,8840113885

MP/453/80/Adv DINESH CHANDRA SINGHAL295.
WEST NIWARGANJ, 29,  GANJIPURA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993065324

MP/457/80/Adv ALOK KUMAR BEOHAR296.
21/A,SOUTH CIVIL LINES,STATION ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4046625,9827287535

MP/476/80/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA297.
INFRONT OF NAGAR PALIKA PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303273007

MP/497/80/Adv UDAY HANUMAN DESHMUKH298.
"SUJAN" 639/A, GOAL BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827348516

MP/533/80/Adv DINESH KUMAR SHARMA299.
NEAR GIRLS H.S. SCHOOL,TEKRI, SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9713530380

MP/558/80/Adv HABIB REHMAN300.
1165, NAYA MOHALLA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302212848

MP/573/80/Adv DHANRAJ SINGH CHOUDHARY301.
826 ,MADAN MAHAL,  AMANPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425860285

MP/596/80/Adv VINOD KUMAR TRIVEDI302.
RLY BUILDING NO. 297/9 RLY HOSPITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962385272

MP/604/80/Adv ARVIND CHAWLA303.
RB/IV 309 PACHPEDI RLY. BUNGLOW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827090818

MP/657-A/80/AdvASGHARI KHAN304.
MALHOTRA COMPOUND, NEAR WAR 
MEMORIA L BEACH AVENUE, CANTT. SADAR 
Ph./Mo. 9424707526

MP/683/80/Adv HARSH VARDHAN NEMA305.
SARYA SADAN TILAK WARD KANDELI 
NARSINGPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863680

MP/693/80/Adv NAGIN CHANDRA JAIN306.
13, NAGAR GANJ, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243151,9893165588

MP/695/80/Adv BABU LAL JAT307.
NEELKANTH ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9754827050,9425651150

MP/701/80/Adv SHASHI BHUSHAN DAS AGNIHOTRI308.
65, JAGDISH NAGAR GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407339821

MP/706/80/Adv VISHWA NATH PATEL309.
292, SATNA BUILDING JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827216583

MP/723/80/Adv GOPAL DATT GARG310.
580, WEST GHAMA PUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424314131

MP/774/80/Adv BIPIN CHANDRA KULKARNI311.
413, MARAHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425169934

MP/801/80/Adv SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI312.
H N.-06,SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR,RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829041

MP/817/80/Adv SHIV BHAKT PATEL313.
C/O M.R.VISHWAKARMA, 290-SATANA 
BUILDING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907035098

MP/5/81/Adv ANUP SINGH SANGWAN314.
KANAK KUNJ, GUPTESHWAR ROAD. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415341221

MP/9/81/Adv SHREE PAL JAIN315.
H.NO.2000 SUPTESWAR GANESH MANDIR, 
RATAN NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329745859

MP/36/81/Adv VISHNU PRASAD NEMA316.
C.O BL NEMA ADV. 36,  GOLE BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962752834

MP/37/81/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA NEMA317.
C/O DP NEMA ADV. KOTWALI BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300129222

MP/40/81/Adv HEMLATA RAI318.
1111, VAIBHAV TALKIES ROAD,  NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300937113

MP/53/81/Adv MOHAN LAL GUPTA319.
C/O M.L.GUPTA, 51/15, GOPAL BAG. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889980887

MP/109/81/Adv MADAN LAL BANDHU320.
CHAUKADI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-247302,9424853948
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MP/141/81/Adv BASANT KUMAR LALWANI321.
3041 DWARKA NAGAR POST -KASTURBA NA 
GAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300436396

MP/145/81/Adv SHARAD KUMAR SANGHI322.
1424 , WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425412933

MP/189/81/Adv MOHAN SINGH VERMA323.
C/O CHOUDHARY KUBER SINGH MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 8357055076

MP/199/81/Adv THAM DEO DHAMDAR324.
970 GUPTESHWAR , MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760198

MP/206/81/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR CHOUHAN325.
201,RATAN COLONY,NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425838176

MP/266/81/Adv TRIVENI PRASAD PANDEY326.
GRAM SAHAGI POST-SAHAGE TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9229830394

MP/281/81/Adv DEENA NATH YADAV327.
VENKAT WARD, KHIRHANI PHATAK KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9303043960

MP/286/81/Adv JAGAT SINGH KHANGER328.
62, KOTA PHATAK , NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)241937,9827071286

MP/291/81/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA329.
2252/1,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300513533

MP/297/81/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR SAHU330.
PLOT NO- 27, DADDA NAGAR, KATNGI 
ROAD, NEAR SANT ALOYSIUS  SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425859102,9827739336

MP/323/81/Adv MOOL CHAND KISHORE331.
H.NO.10,IQBAL NAGAR COLONY, ASHOKA 
GARDEN BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/367/81/Adv SARDAR SINGH THAKUR332.
ADALAT ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9827652721

MP/424/81/Adv RADHA KRISHNA DHARWA333.
WARD NO.5, SHANTI NAGAR COLONY, 
KANNOD ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 07560 245366,9479583272

MP/519/81/Adv SUMAN SONI334.
179 PATHAK NIWAS , RANITAL GARHA 
RAOAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424306935

MP/529/81/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR GANGRADE335.
564 , WRIGHT TOWN , NEAR DUTT MANDIR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2400194,9827243460

MP/540/81/Adv PREM LATA BABELE336.
PUNJAB BANK COLONY,  DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303690202

MP/543/81/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR NAIK337.
C/O DELIGHT TALKIES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425359647

MP/552/81/Adv NASEEB KAUR MANN338.
47 NARBADA ROAD NEAR ADARSH NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993204138

MP/558/81/Adv KAUSHALENDRA NATH PETHIA339.
12,NEW ADARSH COLONY,BEHIND MEHTA 
PETROL PUMP,GARHA ROAD
Ph./Mo. 0761 2417163,9826059021

MP/604/81/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR SAHU340.
417, SOUTH MILONI GANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752500598,9098406403

MP/612/81/Adv ANURAG DEEPAK YOGI341.
870 MACHUOA BUNGLOW , NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826115324

MP/631/81/Adv SUDHA PANDIT342.
902 GOLE BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9144828041

MP/632/81/Adv ROOP NARAYAN GOSWAMI343.
WARD NO.11 BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)252512,8827405996

MP/639/81/Adv SHIV SHANKAR DALAL RAI344.
BANERJEE COLONY,BHAGAT SINGH WARD 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-224044,9425475881

MP/665/81/Adv SAMI345.
1713/A,AGR.COMPOUND , NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07671-2627531,9425861237

MP/678/81/Adv RAMESH KUMAR TAMRAKAR346.
1867, PREM NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2421512,9977686468

MP/693/81/Adv GURU PRASAD DONGRA347.
PATNI CHOWK CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9893987004

MP/700/81/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN348.
1,BRAHIMAN MOHALLA THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276135,9752420524

MP/716/81/Adv KAILASH NATH CHOUDHARY349.
464 , BHARTIPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907088678

MP/722/81/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR PURANIK350.
1255, GANJIPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425323431

MP/729/81/Adv SHYAM KISHORE NAMDEO351.
WARD NO 9, BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)252330,9425453636

MP/749/81/Adv RAM MITRA PIDIHA352.
BADWAR HOUSE, KATRA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993493505

MP/769/81/Adv SHANKAR LAL PATASKAR353.
GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907593393

MP/771/81/Adv KUMARESH PATHAK354.
C/O D.K.BHANGRE, S.B.I. MILONIGANJ. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425485120

MP/772/81/Adv AJAY KUMAR JAIN355.
1275, GUPTESHWAR ROAD, MADAN MAHAL. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385477

MP/820/81/Adv ACCHE LAL SONKAR356.
459, BHARTIPUR. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424686676

MP/898/81/Adv DIWAKAR NATH SHUKLA357.
1254, WRIGHT TOWN. WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425476223

MP/1017/81/AdvANIL KUMAR JAIN NAYAK358.
BAZAR WARD PATAN

Ph./Mo. 07621-220459,9893010717

MP/49/82/Adv RAM GOPAL RAI359.
NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755947740

MP/61/82/Adv RADHE SHYAM RAGHUVANSHI360.
RADHA KRISHNA WARD, DISTT- 
HOSHANGABAD PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. (07576)220654,9425475632
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MP/81/82/Adv PRADYUMAN SINGH361.
5 DB 6, FLOOR 6, ANANTARA RESIDENTIAL 
COLONY, MANDLA ROAD, GARDEN MULTI, 
Ph./Mo. 9479404024

MP/103/82/Adv HARISH CHANDRA JAIN362.
MAMTA SADI EMPORIUM RAJ MAHAL ROAD 
TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 9179189860

MP/136/82/Adv HEM RAJ MALVIYA363.
NEAR RALLWAY STATION,ANNKSHETRA, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9827013345

MP/142/82/Adv CHANDRA KUMAR MISHRA364.
VILL-JAMUNIYA, BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)252175,9301790334

MP/191/82/Adv BINDRAWAN LAL SONI365.
TYPE -II 35/8 EASTLAND KHAMARIA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/234/82/Adv SUBODH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA366.
423, DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893005226

MP/238/82/Adv YOGESH KUMAR JAIN367.
WARD NO.25,AZAD CHOWK, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. (07632)243352,7566223024

MP/279/82/Adv SHYAM DAS SHARMA368.
BUNGLOW NO. 74,  SADAR BAZAR , NEAR 
ICE FACTORY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/285/82/Adv PREM NARAYAN PATEL369.
SAMARIYA POST -MEDESUR, NARSINGPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425072588,9425072588

MP/297/82/Adv DAYA RAM SINGH370.
GRAM KARUA,  POST-MAGROURA,  TAH- 
MAIHAR, DISTT-SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9755666879

MP/356/82/Adv HEMANT SHESH MODH371.
329/1 WEST NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7509621868

MP/430/82/Adv GOVIND PRASAD PATEL372.
C/O A.K. TRIVEDI WRIGHTTOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893740772

MP/509/82/Adv ARVIND KUMAR TIWARI373.
WARD NO. 28,SURAJGANJ,RAI SAHAB KI 
ITARSI
Ph./Mo. (07572)241790,9406524667

MP/563/82/Adv BANSHI LAL GURJAR374.
VILL- MUNDLI, NARAYANGARH

Ph./Mo. 07424-248447,9300665517

MP/609/82/Adv DWARKA PRASAD VERMA375.
PLOT NO. 79,SADAR CANTT,JHIRIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329467991

MP/658/82/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN376.
INDRA MEDICOSE, SHAHPURA, BHITONI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424726726

MP/662/82/Adv DEEPAK JAIN377.
744, SARAFA BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300894595

MP/718/82/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI378.
7,FAIR DEEL APARTMENT,MAHANADDA, L 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07614030488,9424314607

MP/723/82/Adv ROOP NARAYAN MUROTIA379.
VRANDAWAN WARD,  HATHI KHANA,  SCHO 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754384445

MP/728/82/Adv OM SHANKER MISHRA380.
C/O S.C.RAWAT,  9/22,  SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171398

MP/830-A/82/AdvRIYAZ MOHAMMAD381.
1713,AGRAWAL COMPOUND, NAPIER 
TOWN, BEHINBD MOPED & MACHINE 
Ph./Mo. 9406760324

MP/870/82/Adv HANUMANT SINGH THAKUR382.
KHIRIYA WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 8827002575

MP/879/82/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA383.
HARIJAN KANYA CHHATRAVAS KE SAMNE, 
SARKAR COLONY HARDA
Ph./Mo. 9754297485

MP/907/82/Adv VIJAY KUMAR LAKHERA384.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479524865

MP/918/82/Adv WAHEED KHAN385.
SHASTRI WARD, STATION ROAD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9425453026

MP/974/82/Adv RAS BIHARI SHRIVASTAVA386.
SHANTI NAGAR BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)252388,9407286886

MP/993/82/Adv EDNA SHAH387.
S/O I.D.SHAH, QTR NO.H/41, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE CAMPUS. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1075/82/AdvNEELAM SHARMA(CHANSORIYA)388.
NEAR ICE ACTORY,74,SADAR,CANTT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826185704

MP/28/83/Adv GAYA PRASAD TRIPATHI389.
C/O R.S. MISHRA B.M. KATHAL & CO. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862725

MP/102/83/Adv RAJ KUMAR SAHU390.
249,GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425387892

MP/104/83/Adv DOULAT KUMAR YADAV391.
653,EAST NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993715393

MP/155/83/Adv MAYA MAKHIJA392.
FLAT NO.1, NAPIER TOWN, DUTT VILLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981153437

MP/237/83/Adv SHARDA PRASAD SARAF393.
WARD NO 15, DEVELOPMENT AREA , GHAU 
MOHALLA SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 8349208929

MP/252/83/Adv GAYATRI THAKUR394.
MANORAMA WARD, NEAR NARSINGH 
TEMPLE BINA
Ph./Mo. 9893111489

MP/299/83/Adv ATUL SHRIVASTAVA395.
473,TEACHER’S COLONY,CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425412372

MP/337/83/Adv SHITAL PRASAD PANDEY396.
FLAT NO.201, DAIMOND APARTMENT, 
DELITE COMPOUND , CIVIL LINES 
Ph./Mo. 7999016597,7999016597

MP/349/83/Adv LAXMI KANT VERMA397.
RATAN NAGAR COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424392389

MP/351/83/Adv VIRENDRA PRASAD VERMA398.
128,SANJIVANI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827355692

MP/440/83/Adv MADAN MOHAN NEMA399.
714, NARSINGH BUILDINNG, WRIGHT TOW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827041494

MP/472/83/Adv SURESH PRASAD TIWARI400.
PANAGAR BLOCK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827443654
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MP/483/83/Adv ASHISH KUMAR PATHAK401.
636,BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2622336,9425363047

MP/493/83/Adv JAYSHREE MUKHERJEE402.
468 JON’S GANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926443165

MP/497/83/Adv RAM PRASAD KHARE403.
78, SANT SANTA JI COLONY, JANKI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7089230850

MP/524/83/Adv NIRBHAY SINGH THAKUR404.
GAZARIYA ROAD BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230840,9575718411

MP/529/83/Adv SARDAR AVTAR SINGH405.
264 NIGAM LINE, GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300123330

MP/530/83/Adv SATISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA406.
327,HANUMANTAL WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/531/83/Adv AMITABH MUKERJI407.
781/1,(OLD NO.346), NAPIER TOWN, NR 
BHAWAR TAL WATER TANK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826272902

MP/534/83/Adv AJAY SHANKAR RAIZADA408.
67/PP COLONY,GWARIGHAT ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424355746,9425867604

MP/535/83/Adv GHAN SHYAM AGRAWAL409.
349,NAPIER TOWN,BUNGLOW NO.2,SHUBH 
LAXMI RESIDENCY, BEHIND STANDARD 
Ph./Mo. 9827324300

MP/552/83/Adv SURESH KUMAR NAYAK410.
4/2, DAULATGANJ,  H.S.SCHOOL GALI, 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 0734-4010985,9893506420

MP/553/83/Adv AYAZ AHMED KHAN411.
BEHIND MOHAN TALKIES KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9893607551

MP/567/83/Adv VIBHA YADAV412.
3281,EAST GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300108981

MP/607/83/Adv HAKEEM AHMAD413.
900/13- A NAYA MOHALLA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407106227

MP/629/83/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA PATIDAR414.
BHATKHEDI, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 07421-245456,9754485167

MP/652/83/Adv LAXMAN SINGH THAKUR415.
671,BHARTIPUR KHAIRUN MANZIL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/663/83/Adv ADESH KUMAR SARAF416.
NANDNI VILA , 09- DAYA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425150554

MP/667/83/Adv SURENDRA PRATAP SINGH417.
B/87 RATAN NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425153220

MP/685/83/Adv ASHOK KUMAR KHARE418.
162,PHOOTA TAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/695/83/Adv OM PRAKASH NAMDEO419.
306, SNEH NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425158070

MP/696/83/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY420.
193, SANSKAR CITY ,SURTALAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425188824

MP/718/83/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA421.
763,MARHA TAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2400136,9179986545

MP/721/83/Adv KAMAL JAIN422.
MOTI & CO. 325, LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489261755

MP/727/83/Adv MITHLESH KUMAR JAIN423.
SUDHAR NYAS COLONY, NEAR 
CLLECTORATE ,VISHRAM BABA WARD 44, 
Ph./Mo. 9827075276

MP/729/83/Adv SUSHMA SHRIVASTAVA424.
W/O SK SHRIVASTAVA RLY QR. 81, DR 
BARAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300580997

MP/743/83/Adv ANIL KUMAR TIWARI425.
JAI PRAKASH WARD PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300680040

MP/765/83/Adv ALOK KUMAR GOYAL426.
F/4, M.P.COLONY, NEHRU STEDIUM HARDA

Ph./Mo. 223567,9144747470

MP/877/83/Adv SURESH CHOUHAN427.
INDIRA GANDHI WARD, 
DISTT-HOSHANGABAD SOHAGPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602500916

MP/900/83/Adv AZHAR SULTANA428.
HNO. 90,MAULANA AZAD WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826453617

MP/932/83/Adv CHHOTE RAM CHOUHAN429.
BUS STAND BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9993159630

MP/951/83/Adv RAVIKANT SWARNKAR430.
1226/C-11, TRIVENI GREEN 
RESIDENCY,POLIPATHAR GWARIGHAT 
Ph./Mo. 9425139890

MP/957/83/Adv DINESH SHRIVASTAVA431.
H-19,STERLING GREEN VIEW 
PHASE-1,FRONT OF-TATA MOTORS,KOLAR 
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/42/84/Adv RAMAKANT DWIVEDI432.
TAHSIL PARISAR JAISINGHNAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07652)245164,9425844431

MP/68/84/Adv HIRA LAL CHAKRAVARTY433.
1137. PT,.BANARSHI DAS BHANOT WARD 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384498,9329305358

MP/72/84/Adv PREM SHANKAR PANDEY434.
1103, BAI KA BAGICHHA. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302043927,9302043927

MP/75/84/Adv RAM RAJ YADAV435.
1126, KANCHGHAR. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7770991445

MP/81/84/Adv SHAKIR HUSSAIN RIZVI436.
WARD NO.3, BAIHAR ROAD, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-247598,9425038722

MP/184/84/Adv DILAWAR SINGH RAJPUT437.
NEAR GANESH MANDIR,GUD BAZAR 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926940815

MP/205/84/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR DAVE438.
419, MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425169934

MP/218/84/Adv BALA PRASAD SAHU439.
C.O M.C. SAHU,  GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/225/84/Adv PRAFULLA KUMAR GUPTA440.
SHAKIT PRESS,OPP.SBI KACHEARI ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-403465,9424981585
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MP/260/84/Adv RAMADHAR GUPTA441.
NEAR OLD R.T.O. OFFICE WARD NO 18, 
SOHAGPUR-SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425184496

MP/266/84/Adv GANESH PRASAD PATEL442.
C/O HORI LAL PATEL LINE INSPECTOR 
HOUSE ,25 GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124471,9098623560

MP/277/84/Adv RAM SUNDER TRIPATHI443.
INDRAPURI COLONY PANNA

Ph./Mo. 252894,9424316601

MP/322/84/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN444.
TODI BAZAR,SOTI GALI SHEOPURKALAN

Ph./Mo. 9425129929

MP/336/84/Adv MAN RAJ MEHTA (NAHAR)445.
148,SHRIKRISHNA ENCLAVE,JYOTI NAGAR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/342/84/Adv LAIK AHMED ANSARI446.
"SHANU PALACE"BUS STAND, BUS STAND, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366) 241207,9826669101

MP/352/84/Adv MOHAMMAD SALEEM ULLA ANSARI447.
DO BHAI BIDI, FACTORY, BURHANPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9926388430

MP/414/84/Adv HIMANSHU KUMAR VERMA448.
281 EAST P TYPE KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8224091299

MP/437/84/Adv ARCHANA NAGARIA449.
197, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993400335

MP/440-A/84/AdvPRITINKAR DIWAKAR450.
PLOT NO.7576 SHATABDIPURAM, INFRONT 
OF KESARWANI COLLEGE, VIJAY NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9425223330

MP/449/84/Adv RAJESH DONGRE451.
12,BRIJNAGAR, KHANDWA

Ph./Mo. (0733)2246818,9827370933

MP/531/84/Adv MOHAMMAD ASHFAQ452.
HN 40 ,TOLWANI MASJID ROAD BUDHWARA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/568/84/Adv MALTI DADARIYA453.
FF-5, KRITIKA APARTMENT 
BHANWARTAL,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827244963

MP/604/84/Adv PARVEZ BANOO QURESHI454.
NEAR SUKARI CHARCH, WARD NO. 17 
JUNNARDEO
Ph./Mo. 9407863431

MP/702/84/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL455.
F. NO. I-504, I-BLOCK, 5TH FLOOR, DATT 
GARDEN VIEW FLATS, DATT TOWNSHIP, 
Ph./Mo. 0761-4002647,9826111148

MP/724/84/Adv GIRISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA456.
895,BAI KA BAGICHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425411070

MP/725/84/Adv BHAGWAT PRASAD PATEL457.
76,NORTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827087632

MP/726/84/Adv RAVI RANJAN458.
AGRAWAL BUILDING, GATE NO. 4 WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124369

MP/731/84/Adv KANAKLATA KACHHWAHA459.
370/3 CHHOTI OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7354308777

MP/758/84/Adv GANGADHAR VISHWAKERMA460.
483, BHANTALIYA. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9713271754

MP/792/84/Adv AJAY SINGH461.
516/4, EAST KARIYA PATHAR, GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152287

MP/806/84/Adv SHIV KUMAR KASHYAP462.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR ASHIRWAD BARAT 
GHAR RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713175096

MP/850/84/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN463.
POST-TEORI, SIHORA. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424640912

MP/862/84/Adv SHIV KUMAR TIWARI464.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826522261

MP/887/84/Adv KANTI LAL JOSHI465.
MEWADA COLONY, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893102989

MP/944/84/Adv ABHA JAIN466.
W/O SHRI NARENDRA JAIN,SHANTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7389511772

MP/992/84/Adv SANJEEV SHUKLA467.
PLOT NO.190,SANJEEVANI NAGAR, 
INFRONT OF KACHPURA RLY.GODOWN, 
Ph./Mo. 9425152735

MP/1038/84/AdvKASHI RAM LADHAIYA468.
C/O M.SAMUAL, BAPU NAGAR, RANJHI. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8817656769

MP/1083/84/AdvANIL KUMAR NEMA469.
33, STATE BANK COLONY, HATHITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151011

MP/11/85/Adv MUNSHI LAL SAHU470.
WARD NO.1 PH. 07565-288482 BERASIA

Ph./Mo. (07565)288482,9200267456

MP/41/85/Adv ARVIND PANDEY471.
1151, WRIGHT TOWN, JAHANGIRABAD. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425139842

MP/60/85/Adv PREM SINGH DHAKAD472.
CHAMBER NO.9,POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-230463,9977867581

MP/81/85/Adv ASHOK AGRAWAL473.
29, MOTI BUILDING, SADAR BAZAR. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300104299

MP/124/85/Adv BHANWAR SINGH NARWARIA474.
DR.KADAKA WALI GALI, PORSA

Ph./Mo. 07538-254268,8878759499

MP/129/85/Adv SHIV KUMAR DENGRE475.
GOPAL NIWAS,JALPA WARD NEAR LAXMI 
NARAYAN MANDIR KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425464896

MP/132/85/Adv BHOOP SINGH PATEL476.
2609, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827324290

MP/169/85/Adv SANJEEV SHARMA477.
3173/1 GANGA NAGAR , GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753959190

MP/220/85/Adv ROOP SINGH THAKUR478.
KANNOD ROAD , ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243105,9893157062

MP/225/85/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR CHHATRI479.
S/O J.P. CHHATRI 210,ADHARTAL ,KATRA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165624859

MP/237/85/Adv MUKHTAR AHMAD480.
378,GOHALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300106212
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MP/239/85/Adv SAROJ BRAHMIN481.
SUBHASH WARD KATNI.

Ph./Mo. 9981571018

MP/241/85/Adv RAJESH KUMAR RAI482.
S/O K.C. RAI,248,BEHIND SHARDA TALK 
TALKIES ,GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4037592,7489464545

MP/242-C/85/AdvGAJENDRA PAL SINGH483.
NEAR POWER HOUSE, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230990,9893783265

MP/264/85/Adv BRIJ BIHARI PATEL484.
30,ANAND COLONY BALDEVBAGH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9617413233,9340798445

MP/287/85/Adv SUDHIR D. TUNKIKAR485.
WARD NO.9 SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 220460,9300135794

MP/316/85/Adv DILBAG SINGH486.
168, KUMHARPURA VIDHAN SABHA ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2554897,7804828847

MP/345/85/Adv RAKESH KUMAR MISHRA487.
S/O K.N. MISHRA 1470,NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479404024

MP/380/85/Adv JAI SHANKER PRASAD GUPTA488.
SHEKHAR PATH, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 253158,9993447838

MP/386/85/Adv SUNIL KUMAR KATARE489.
S/O S.S. KATARE 307, BEOHAR BAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229589816

MP/387/85/Adv YOGENDRA KUMAR DUBEY490.
H.NO.506, LALKUAN, HANUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149608

MP/399/85/Adv DAULAT PRASAD RAJAK491.
S/O A.L. RAJAK 592,HANUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760647

MP/455/85/Adv RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY492.
S/O H.C. CHOUDHARY 32 KOTWALI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755161958

MP/458/85/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SINGH493.
PREM NAGAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230505,9425653825

MP/495/85/Adv MOHAMMAD. SHAHNAWAJ KHAN494.
S/O MOHD. KHAN 593,UPRAIN GANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826295830

MP/538/85/Adv RAVI SHANKAR SONI495.
S/O D.P SONI SOTH MILONIGANJ,CHHOTA 
FUHARA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864757

MP/597/85/Adv VIRENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY496.
S/O VS CHOUDHARY 550,MADAN MAHAL 
PREM NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385777

MP/616/85/Adv VISHNU PRASAD PATEL497.
50, SUKHA, PATAN ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425170416

MP/631/85/Adv KIRANBALA PATHAK498.
SANICHARI, TORI,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981501593

MP/634/85/Adv VIJAY LAXMI RAO499.
34,MOHAMMADI MASJID ROAD, SARASWATI 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 5533323,9893339444

MP/664/85/Adv RIYAZUL HUSAIN KHAN500.
S/O KAMMU KHAN 67,ANDHERDEO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165252327

MP/786/85/Adv NARENDRA SINGH THAKUR501.
163,JAGDISH MANDIR ,GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/802/85/Adv MOHAMMAD FAIYAZ KHAN502.
NEAR INDIAN COFEE HOUSE, MALICK 
COMPOUND SADAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229460448

MP/830/85/Adv SURESH KUMAR SEN503.
48, HOLIPURA. DATIA

Ph./Mo. (07522)403997,9425725992

MP/839/85/Adv MOHAMMAD ABDUL MAZID KHAN504.
606, SARAFA TILAK WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425862943

MP/856/85/Adv MAYA VERMA505.
60/C, , DEVTAL ROAD GARHA. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151569

MP/875/85/Adv ANANT RAM CHOUDHARY506.
Civil Court Bar Association WARD NO 9 
TAH:SIHORA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300074929

MP/881/85/Adv RAM SINGH RAJPUT507.
KANPUR NAKA BANDA

Ph./Mo. 8817774947

MP/938/85/Adv SHYAM BABU JAISWAL508.
SAMTA KUTI SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9425184420

MP/954/85/Adv GYANENDRA SINGH BAGHEL509.
1486, SUBHADRA KUMARI CHOUHAN WARD, 
NEAR PREM MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362951

MP/971/85/Adv MOHAN LAL GUPTA510.
KAMLA NEHRU PARK KE PASS, ITARSI

Ph./Mo. (07572)405720,9993018113

MP/972/85/Adv RAJ KUMAR SONI511.
2996/3187 TULSI NAGAR, NEAR SAKAR 
UDAY, CHERITAL WARD, NEW JAYPRAKAH 
Ph./Mo. 9826340424

MP/1007/85/AdvVIKAS YADAV512.
1004, SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/1009-A/85/AdvPRABHAKAR SINGH513.
407 SOUTH CIVIL LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827016749

MP/1022/85/AdvSUBHASH CHAND SAHU514.
 399 SOUTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827259141

MP/1027/85/AdvMUNNA SINGH PARIHAR515.
VILL GORA KHURD, TEH, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9981777020

MP/1068/85/AdvAMIT VERMA516.
E-4/111,ARERA COLONY BHOPAL BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425388097

MP/1108/85/AdvSAUBHAGYA SINGH THAKUR517.
34,BUDHWARA ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243772,9752206245

MP/1111/85/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR VERMA518.
NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9424648290

MP/1142/85/AdvCHANDRA PRABHA DEVI519.
W/O D.P. GOLANDAZ, KANDELI 
NARSINGHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407820760

MP/1152/85/AdvSHIV PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA520.
BEHIND PATIDAR SAMAJ, 427, MAHANADD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826654275
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MP/1185/85/AdvRAMJI PRASAD TIWARI521.
KATANGIKALA KATNI KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9301814963

MP/1214/85/AdvVIJAY NARAYAN PATEL522.
BEHIND GIRLS SCHOOL,NEAR ZIM HATWAS 
SINDIA ROAD,PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9752698851

MP/38/86/Adv MAN MOHAN KHARE523.
S/O SB KHARE , 23 BEHIND HANUMANTAL 
POLICE STATION JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617373092

MP/45/86/Adv ASLAM BEG524.
SABJI MANDI, KATRA BAZAR MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 8871563599

MP/63/86/Adv MOHD SHAHEED ANSARI525.
53, BADI MADAR TEKRI, SOUTH MOTINALA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827720293

MP/82/86/Adv SADHNA JAIN526.
W/O PRASHANT JAIN, 762 KAMANIA GATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993206352

MP/99/86/Adv PRAHLAD SINGH TOMAR527.
SHANTI NAGAR COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893096575

MP/115/86/Adv ROHINI PRASAD KANOJIYA528.
S/O ML KANOJIA,  BILHARI MANDLA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752887823

MP/133/86/Adv KAMAL KHEMUKA529.
S/P M.R KHEMUKA C/O VINAY GOODS 
GARAGE ,BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300100216

MP/162/86/Adv DILIP VED530.
167, ARYA SMAJ MARG MALIPURA, UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 0734-2562675,9826988911

MP/193/86/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR PATHAK531.
SHANTI NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242241,9893278450

MP/197/86/Adv MUKESH KUMAR TIWARI532.
G-2 SHRI MAYA APARTMENT SARVDHARM, B  
SECTOR , KOLAR ROAD , BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8871470787,9713703766

MP/200/86/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR AGRWAL533.
 163, GANJIPURA NARMAL SCHOOL ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989739655,8989739655

MP/224/86/Adv RAM BABU PANDEY534.
S/O SM PANDEY 1798/49 JAI BAJRANG 
BHAWAN,GUPTESHWAR ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/227/86/Adv ABHAY KUMAR JAIN535.
B/14, ADI HOMES, INFRONT OF JOHN 
SCHOOL, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826167053

MP/239/86/Adv RAJ KUMAR DUBEY536.
686,CHAMPA NAGAR,RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827240144,9827240144

MP/240/86/Adv RAGHURAJ SINGH PATEL537.
Civil Court Bar Association SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 7869281313

MP/250/86/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA538.
S/O SC GUPTA 247 KOTWALI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323726

MP/271/86/Adv SHIV KUMAR DUBEY539.
S/O VS DUBEY 333 ,BHALDARPURA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827283275

MP/297/86/Adv RAMESH KUMAR SHUKLA540.
MATHURA SADAN, 1800 DURGAWATI WARD 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158186

MP/314/86/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR BENDEL541.
S/O JP BENDEL,1776/34 NIWARGANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424308348

MP/317/86/Adv AMRIT KAUR RUPRAH542.
W/O NS RUPRAH, 49 TAGORE NAGAR 
PERFECT POTTERY ,GWARIGHAT ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9826260082,9826260082

MP/346/86/Adv KAMLA JAIN543.
W/O P.C. JAIN,RANIPUR SUDAMA NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685436704

MP/361/86/Adv MRIDUL DIWAKER NATHBAJPAI544.
S/O NN BAJPAI,  15 UNIVERSITY COLON 
PACHPEDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150816

MP/364/86/Adv ANIL KUMAR SHIVHARE545.
609 MUMTAZ BUILDING KE SAMNE 
GALGALA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926443461

MP/369/86/Adv KISHORE KUMAR SONGARIA546.
107,MUKARJI MARG, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 251254,9893618828

MP/413/86/Adv PITAMBER NAMDEO LIHANKAR547.
NEAR HANUMAN VYAYAM SHALA, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893370667

MP/467/86/Adv SADHNA GOUD548.
29A, MAHALAXMI NAGAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412)221183,9329113410

MP/501/86/Adv AJAY KUMAR SHARMA549.
1024/1  ADITYA 5TH LANE YADAV COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987092776,9425466964

MP/506/86/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR PATEL550.
PIPARIYA,KARAN SINGH, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 248238,9893603196

MP/519/86/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR PANDEY551.
S/O ML PANDEY VILL-KARIWAH, POST- 
PANAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158069

MP/537/86/Adv VINOD KUMAR SADAPHAL552.
MANGLI PETH,  DHARMASHALA - WARD 
SEONI
Ph./Mo. 9827359088

MP/571/86/Adv ATUL KUMAR TAMRAKAR553.
S/O DS TAMRAKAR C/O DS PAIGWAR 210/1 
UPRAINGANJ JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407000575

MP/581/86/Adv CHUNNI LAL DESHMUKH554.
POST-ASHTA, POST ASHTA MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)227935,8349190284

MP/586/86/Adv SITA RAM NAPIT555.
BEHIND HOTAL DEEP, WARD NO.16/46, 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9424332715

MP/707/86/Adv OM PRAKASH DUBEY556.
SUDAMA PURI, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-279116,9425652045

MP/724/86/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA557.
OLPHERTGANJ KATNI

Ph./Mo. 230364,220574,9425464908

MP/739/86/Adv ASHOK KUMAR BATRA558.
NEAR GURU NANAK DAL MILL, ITARSI

Ph./Mo. 9893612921

MP/748/86/Adv MANJU SINGH PARMAR559.
W/O NARAYAN SINGH PARMAR, ADVOCATE, 
SINDHI CAMP,SIDDHA BABA RD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009137256

MP/770/86/Adv BALTHAZAR  NAPOLEAN BOURBON560.
BOURBON COLONY, JINSI JAHANGIRABAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759
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MP/790/86/Adv ROOP RAM PATEL561.
S/O B.L. PATEL,  155,  RANITAL CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388184

MP/803/86/Adv POONAM CHAND JAIN562.
198,SADAR  BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151709

MP/809/86/Adv SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL563.
H.NO. 527/A-B NEAR MAA SHERAWALI 
MATA MANDIR, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9826851519

MP/882/86/Adv SHIV KUMAR RAI564.
290/A (OLD), 627(NEW), NAPIER TOWN. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424677915

MP/887/86/Adv SAMUEL DANIEL565.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993148483

MP/940/86/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR SARASWAT566.
190, MAHAVIR NAGAR, FIROZABAD, AGRA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300721205

MP/960/86/Adv VIVEK RANJAN GOHIL567.
196, DARHAI, SARAFA WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826358994

MP/971/86/Adv MOHAMMAD WAJID HYDER568.
SADIQ COMPOUND, 11-CANT, SADAR. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826156567

MP/982/86/Adv VINOD KUMAR JAIN569.
274TO 276,RANJHI BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009081303

MP/996/86/Adv MASOOD HASAN ANSARI570.
WARD NO 4, BHOIPURA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9039472279

MP/1042/86/AdvMAYA  PATHAK571.
DAYA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302735999

MP/1044/86/AdvCHANDRA PRABHA DUBEY572.
KALI TIGADDA LAXMIPURA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425656066

MP/1073/86/AdvBAG MAL JAIN573.
C/O CHAMPA LAL & SONS MEDICAL STORE 
,BADI,DISTT-RAISEN BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-263443,9039763443

MP/1076/86/AdvDINESH KAUSHAL574.
C/25, GOPAL VIHAR, CHERI TAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425158183

MP/1089/86/AdvMANOJ CHANDURKER575.
1278,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826192124

MP/1108/86/AdvGANESH KUMAR SONI576.
BHIDI ,PARASWADA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827248713

MP/1113/86/AdvJAYANT NEEKHRA577.
KACHNAR KRISHNA APPARTMENT, NEAR 
JACKSON HOTEL, SOUTH CIVIL LINES 
Ph./Mo. 9770705099

MP/1172/86/AdvVIVEKANAND AWASTHY578.
67,CHERITAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2403715,9425155652

MP/1192/86/AdvVIJESHWARI DISOUZA579.
C/O SMT. R.DISOUZA MATRON CENTRAL 
JAIL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039382737

MP/1196/86/AdvMAN SINGH VERMA580.
S/O B.L VERMA BABU LAL DAIRY SOUTH 
CIVL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229679791

MP/1205/86/AdvDEEPAK OKHADE581.
4, NEAR SAI BADA MANDIR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301335499

MP/1231/86/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR VERMA582.
415,DAYAL HOUSE,NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152386

MP/1235/86/AdvMUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL583.
S/O ML AGRAWAL, DANAGANJ, GOTEGAON 
NARSING PUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2627762,9425120056

MP/1251/86/AdvJAWAHAR LAL SHUKLA584.
12 JINSI ROAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2757614,9713703766

MP/1321/86/AdvASHOK KUMAR PATEL585.
142, MITHILAPURI, VINAY  DAIRY 
COMPOUND , VIJAY NAGAR  JABALPUR  M.P.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1334/86/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR TYAGI586.
S/O S.P. TYAGI 169/1 VIDYA NAGAR,G.C.F. 
ESTATE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827087579

MP/1343-B/86/AdvRAJESHWAR RAO587.
TAILANG RAM MANDIR, GWARIGHAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926356092

MP/1348/86/AdvKULENDRA KUMAR TIWARI588.
S/O A.P TIWARI, SHARDA CHOWK BEDI 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425855877

MP/1350/86/AdvSHREE RAM AGRAHARI589.
NEAR SINDHI SCHOOL,NAI BASTI KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9302796844

MP/1353/86/AdvLALLA PRASAD MISHRA590.
BAR ASSOCITION , CIVIL COURT, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9752166989

MP/1357/86/AdvASHOK KUMAR PANDEY591.
S/O RP. PANDEY VILL. KHAMPARIA 
KHITOULA ,MAJHGAWAN,SIHORA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993405833

MP/1359/86/AdvSYED JAMAL ASRAF592.
WARD NO.30, PURANI BASTI, NEAR 
SHEETLA MANDIR SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. (07652)248375,9424333837

MP/12/87/Adv PRAKASH CHAND BILAIYA593.
BILAIYA KI TALIYA GURUNANAK WARD 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425152904

MP/39/87/Adv NEELAM DUTT594.
CITY KOTWALI. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2628622,9425150804

MP/55/87/Adv DINESH SHARMA595.
OLD BUS STAND, DINDORI

Ph./Mo. 9977231525

MP/144/87/Adv SATISH KUMAR TIWARI596.
S/O BP TIWARI, POST SINGOD(PANAGAR) 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461000077

MP/185/87/Adv MOOR SINGH MEWADA597.
MEWADA COLONY, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893199848

MP/221/87/Adv SHARAD CHANDRA TRIPATHI598.
472,JANPATH,ARYA NAGAR ARYA NAGAR, 
BHIND
Ph./Mo. 234015,9425129465

MP/299/87/Adv SHAHZED UDDIN ANSARI599.
QUZIPURA, NEAR SHITLAMATA MANDIR, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9993827364

MP/309/87/Adv KISHORI LAL PANDEY600.
H.NO.1759/4/F,ABHISHEK VIHAR, RATAN 
COLONY,GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425484670
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MP/318/87/Adv DINESH KUMAR BHUTIA601.
SEMNARY ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243612,9893409510

MP/328/87/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR SAXENA602.
MIG 12, GOVIND BHAWAN COLONY, SOUTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425389509

MP/332/87/Adv SANDEEP DUBEY603.
S/O R.P DUBEY, 104 SANJIVANI NAGAR 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425161307

MP/351/87/Adv TULSI DAS AHIRWAR604.
BHIM WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9669780337

MP/352/87/Adv GOVIND PRASAD AGRAWAL605.
PRATAP WARD BINA

Ph./Mo. 9926371878

MP/357/87/Adv ANIL CHANSORIA606.
25/36,  BRISTO BUILDING, CANTT, SAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329860796

MP/430/87/Adv HARSHVARDHAN SHUKLA607.
190,SANJIVANI NAGAR,INFRONT OF 
KACHPURA,RLY.GODOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826274922

MP/462/87/Adv MAYA SINGH608.
D/O L.S BAGHEL, 2214 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424306637

MP/464/87/Adv SATISH AGRAWAL609.
S/O G.S AGRAWAL, 7 ROOP MAHAL 
KARAMCHAND CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406736911

MP/482/87/Adv OM PRAKASH VYAS610.
BAHIRAWAD KANNOD

Ph./Mo. 9907032748,7898783578

MP/553/87/Adv MAN SINGH SOLANKI611.
BAR ASSOCIATION ANZAD, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 251055,7566822400

MP/598/87/Adv SYED MASHKOOR ALI612.
HATHI KHANA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242659,9630812769

MP/603/87/Adv HARISH KUMAR NARANG613.
38 KARINE LINE KATNI.

Ph./Mo. 9827766612

MP/611/87/Adv RAMESH RAI614.
S/O R.M. RAI 401/35, JAGDISH MANDIR 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826199848

MP/644/87/Adv PRADEEP  KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA615.
S/O M.L. SHRIVASTAVA, 100 JAGDISH 
MANDIR ,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827518845

MP/708/87/Adv SADULLA USMANI616.
848, BADI OMTI, MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300637102

MP/762/87/Adv KUMAR ANAND617.
S/O N.P. NEMA 1736,ANAND CHOWK,WIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7509325546

MP/779/87/Adv SUNIL KUMMAR JAIN618.
S/O B.D. JAIN, 64, SOUTH MILONIGANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827379008

MP/792/87/Adv CHANCHAL SHARMA619.
590, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR GORAKHPUR 
GURU DWARA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2402511,9425151019

MP/800/87/Adv SHARAD VERMA620.
347 KACHNAR GOURAV, NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07612450846,9806778899

MP/865/87/Adv NAVEEN KUMAR621.
S/O KRISHNA AVTAR,  763 EAST KARIA 
PATHAR ,BAI KA BAGICHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301369391

MP/879/87/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD GUPTA622.
S/O LL. GUPTA,68, NORTH MILONI GANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864757

MP/890/87/Adv GIRDHARI LAL PATIDAR623.
VILL- KHOKHARA, B.P.O.SONI, 
TAH-MALHARGARH NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)246748,9300737258

MP/917/87/Adv MOHAMMAD SALIM KHAN624.
IN FRONT OF JAMA MASJID, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276276,9425486155

MP/977/87/Adv VISHNU DUBEY625.
Civil Court Bar Association COLONY 
CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158117

MP/991/87/Adv SUDHA SHARMA626.
INDRA NAGAR,SUHAGI COLONY ,VEHICLE 
FACTORY ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827074428

MP/997/87/Adv SURESH KUMAR KUREEL627.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302380720

MP/1001/87/AdvVED PRAKKASH PATEL628.
S/O G.R KACHWAHA PLOT NO 94 GORA 
BAZAR CANTT. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893773958

MP/1007/87/AdvANIL KUMAR GUPTA629.
S/O R.V GUPTA 4586, EAST GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300108981

MP/1014/87/AdvUDAY KUMAR DUBEY630.
S/O M.C DUBEY , 398 CHHOTI OMTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826827414

MP/1017/87/AdvNAND KISHORE PATEL631.
S/O G.P. PATEL 82,  KACHHIYANA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424604997

MP/1032/87/AdvSUJATA JAT632.
W/O SC. JAT AT 243 EAST BELBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691038022

MP/1039/87/AdvSURENDRA MOHAN GUPTA633.
RAM GENERAL STORES KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9926470277

MP/1101/87/AdvSUNIL KUMAR NEMA634.
S/O S.R NEMA , 725,  SNEH NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152609

MP/1103/87/AdvSUDESH KUMAR MISHRA635.
"NEELKANTH"H.NO.3701/P-12,12 QR.
NEAR DURGA MANDIR,TRIMURTI NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9806860366,9425179939

MP/1138/87/AdvASHOK KUMAR BAIN636.
700,RAMGIR KA BADA,ARVIND WARD, BHA 
BEHIND POPULAR BREAD FACTORT 
Ph./Mo. 482001,9424625433

MP/1196/87/AdvUDAY STHAPAK637.
SANJAY COLONY,BANKHEDI PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9926438762

MP/1222/87/AdvMARKANDAY TIWARI638.
AMKUHI JHINJHARI, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8719981537

MP/1319/87/AdvRAVI SHANKAR639.
S/O L.L  PATEL 85 BEHIND LORDGANJ 
THANA ,KACHHIYANA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827087838

MP/1321/87/AdvCHHOTE LAL SINGH640.
VILL-DUARA,POST-TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9202356567
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MP/1383/87/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHARMA641.
BUNDELA COLONY, DATIA

Ph./Mo. 9425725027

MP/1411/87/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA642.
VILL POST KHURD, TEHSIL SEONDHA
DISTT. DATIA
Ph./Mo. 9301551384

MP/36/88/Adv YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA643.
Civil Court Bar Association MANDIR SHASTRI 
BRIDGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827245135

MP/42/88/Adv MANJU TIWARI644.
Civil Court Bar Association POST-PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/53/88/Adv GOVIND KUMAR PARWAL645.
J.P.MARKET, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-270116,9753717560

MP/57/88/Adv VIMAL KUMAR JAIN646.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/59/88/Adv BAL KRISHNA PATEL647.
Civil Court Bar Association 361 GOHALPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151222

MP/69/88/Adv SUNIL DUTT MISHRA648.
367, TRIMURTI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9589639173

MP/81/88/Adv LEELA TIWARI649.
Civil Court Bar Association AMANPUR MADAN 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302735999

MP/92/88/Adv MUKESH KUMAR SONI650.
Civil Court Bar Association BALDEOBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869882992

MP/102/88/Adv NEETA KASAR651.
P/8 MEDICAL DR.COLONY,MEDICAL COL 
LEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989976598

MP/114/88/Adv PRATIBHA MISHRA652.
W/O LAXMAN MISHRA, 608,  STATE BNAK 
COLONY,SNEH NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926331617

MP/129/88/Adv IDESH CHAND YADAV653.
S/O R.R YADAV 
POST-KANCHANPUR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9399710154

MP/134/88/Adv AJAY KUMAR TAMRAKAR654.
S/O J.L TAMRAKAR, 21 GORAKHPUR NEAR 
ANGARTH MAHAVIR MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425357242

MP/143/88/Adv ANIL BHARTI TRIVEDI655.
S/O G.N TRIVEDI .394 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827333703

MP/169/88/Adv C.VEDA RAO656.
D/O RR RAO, TAGORE NAGAR GWARIGHAT 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826440045

MP/173/88/Adv PRABIR KUMAR PAUL657.
S/O N.C  PAUL 502 NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424679207

MP/216/88/Adv NAWAL KISHORE SAINI658.
GANDHI CHOWK , GANJBASODA

Ph./Mo. 99818974466,9981897446

MP/217/88/Adv MASTRAM SINGH PATEL659.
JHANDA CHOWK CHOUDHARY WARD PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9424676858

MP/250/88/Adv SHARAD CHANDRA SHRIVASTAV660.
48/2, BANSGHAT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9826544756

MP/252/88/Adv HEM CHAND BARI661.
432 MARHA TAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/261-B/88/AdvSHIVA NAND PANDEY662.
PLOT NO.297,PAWAN BHUMI,PHASE 
III,SHAKTI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893383137

MP/266/88/Adv DWARIKA PRASAD MISHRA663.
WARD NO.7 BANDA

Ph./Mo. 7489487446

MP/269/88/Adv DHANYA KUMAR JAIN664.
S/O R.P JAIN NEAR SAGDA BAWLI TILWARA 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300787853

MP/298/88/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA665.
S/O S.P. GUPTA, 1994 HOWBAGH WARD 
GORKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424321688

MP/299/88/Adv HARISH AGNIHOTRI666.
4723/67 JAWAHAR  NAGAR ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074374377

MP/304/88/Adv SURENDRA SINGH RAJPUT667.
VILL-BORDEI,  KATANGI ROAD, SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9425445855

MP/343/88/Adv KRISHNA BIHARI DUBEY668.
7/B, VASUNDHARA COLONY, NEAR SENT J 
AVIOR’S SCHOOL,CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4017997,8359902701

MP/365/88/Adv VIJAY SHANKAR PANDEY669.
S/O S.S. PANDEY NEAR CHHOTE JAIN 
MANDIR,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150560

MP/388/88/Adv BHAGWAN DAS BAJAJ670.
S/O M.C BAJPAI 263, BHARTIPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827041033

MP/535/88/Adv RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI671.
551,JORAWAL SAHU BADA, SAHU MOHALLA 
,NEAR DUTT MANDIR,WRIGHT TOWN 
Ph./Mo. 9300730025

MP/539/88/Adv PURUSHOTTAM DAS DUBEY672.
VILL-KARIAPATHAR BANDHI.TAH-SIHORA, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9302931720

MP/556/88/Adv KIRAN MEHTA673.
B/20, AADI HOMES DUPLEX, OPP. M. H. 
HOSPITAL,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826421948

MP/631/88/Adv BALRAJ SONKAR674.
S/O S.L SONEKAR 42 GHAMAPUR CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424321233

MP/640/88/Adv SUNITA GUPTA675.
W/O R.K GUPTA 1473 C/O R.C RAI 
ADV.,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424911833

MP/649/88/Adv VEER SINGH RAWAT676.
Civil Court Bar Association SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 8817148555,9826397430

MP/653/88/Adv SHRAWAN KUMAR GOYAL677.
41,OLD MANDI GUNA,NEAR SHASTRI BRID

Ph./Mo. (07542)255556,9407216256

MP/696/88/Adv GANESH PRASED AGRAWAL678.
BAR ASSOCIATIN, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 07658-233359,9425809526

MP/732/88/Adv RAJNEESH KUMAR679.
S/O G.C JAIN 257 SATNA BUILDING 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425158085

MP/737-A/88/AdvLAXMAN PRASAD680.
524 ,RANJHI BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9165420901
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MP/749/88/Adv NARESH KUMAR AGRAWAL681.
S/O B.R AGRAWAL 1/10 GOPAL BAGH 
DAMOH NAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301165775

MP/781/88/Adv MAHENDRA PAL SHAH682.
RAM WARD,BADI BAJARIYA BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223871,9425452982

MP/783/88/Adv SHAMBHOO DAYAL GUPTA683.
A-20,SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY,NEAR 
SINGHAI PETROL PUMP,BEOHARBAG 
Ph./Mo. 9977716014,9926335798

MP/788/88/Adv RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI684.
S/O RAMASHRAY TIWARI , LALMATI SIDG 
BABA ROAD,EAST GHAMA PUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/792/88/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR JOSHI685.
289 N-1 / A SECTOR , GOVINDPURA, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2625214,8602762759

MP/795/88/Adv SUBHASH CHAND SHUKLA686.
S/O G.P SHUKLA VILL-UMARDHA POST 
-BACHAIYA ,TAH.-SIHORA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425856720

MP/796/88/Adv ASHWINI CHOUBEY687.
PLOT NO. 7-8-9-9/A, IN FRONT OF AVNI 
VIHAR, SHASTRI NAGAR, BAJNAMATH 
Ph./Mo. 7000118732,9424308956

MP/825/88/Adv ASHWANI KUREEL688.
D/O V.N. KUREEL 5/13 FATEHGANJ LINE 
,G.C.F. ESTATE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691658270

MP/837/88/Adv UMESH KUMAR YADAV689.
S/O P.L. YADAV , 67 CANTT (KARONDI) 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7024759542

MP/844/88/Adv BHUPNDER SINGH GREWAL690.
S/O A.S. GREWAL 1268 PREM NAGAR 
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879234477

MP/853/88/Adv ARUN KUMAR KAKONIA691.
PLOT NO.50, SWALP AAY HITAISHI 
HOUSING SOCIETY, KACHPURA RAILWAY 
Ph./Mo. 9425150673,9425150673

MP/855/88/Adv RAJESH MAINDIRETTA692.
17, S.B.I.COLONY, BALDEOBAGH, OFFICERS 
COLONY BALDEO BAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4042023,9827065809

MP/862/88/Adv ANWARI CHOUDHARY693.
W/O S.H.A CHOUDHARY 594,  NAYA 
MOHALLA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893086652

MP/872/88/Adv KAMAL KISHORE RATHI694.
OPP.NEAR JAIN MANDIR, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230886,8871683146

MP/885/88/Adv SARITA KOSHTI695.
PLOT NO.559,SHIV NAGAR COLONY,DAMOH 
NAKA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2649444,8959145488

MP/890/88/Adv SAVITA YADAV696.
597 UTTAR MILONI GANJ, SUJI MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8964931774

MP/892/88/Adv BISHAL SINGH THAKUR697.
NAHAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230833,9425654833

MP/900/88/Adv SYED IQBAL ALI698.
S/O S.A ALI , THAKKAR GRAM SHASTRI 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/901/88/Adv VISHNU PRASAD SAHU699.
S/O P.D.SAHU 1052, TRIPURI CHOWK 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301799923

MP/918/88/Adv ASHA NAGDEVE700.
C/O RAJHANS NAGDEVE-506 ARMY BASE 
WORKSHOP-T.N. 601 SECTOR G.E.G TRAD 
Ph./Mo. 9617413841

MP/925/88/Adv VISHAL SINGH PATEL701.
Civil Court Bar Association GADAR-PIPARIA 
,TAH-PATAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826852393

MP/927/88/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA702.
KRISHNAGANJ KARERA

Ph./Mo. (07493)252451,9425489796

MP/937/88/Adv ALOK KUMAR PATHAK703.
630,BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2622337,9425148250

MP/942/88/Adv TRILOK SINGH THAKUR704.
Civil Court Bar Association CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/943/88/Adv NAEEM SULTANA KHAN705.
43,OJHA KHALI, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. (07412) 225445,9893575221

MP/947/88/Adv TRIBHUVAN NATH DUBEY706.
Civil Court Bar Association SHAH NAKA 
ROAD,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302347479

MP/951/88/Adv RAVINDRA NATH JHA707.
HIG-DX/9,SHRI PARISR,GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 4011604,9407883804

MP/958/88/Adv OM PRAKASH KEWAT708.
Civil Court Bar Association GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300227709

MP/965/88/Adv SANJAY SETH709.
971,BEHIND HOTEL VARDHMAN, SETH 
COMPOUND,RUSSEL CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2625336,9827042707

MP/973-B/88/AdvDHARAMVIR SHARMA710.
6- BUNGALOW CAMPUS, HNO- A- 40 
BAWADIA KALAN, NEAR POLICE STATION 
Ph./Mo. 8435545427

MP/982/88/Adv SANDHAYA PATHAK711.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7509791473

MP/1002/88/AdvRAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY712.
S/O I.K. UPADHYAY, 680 CHHOTI OMTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862955

MP/1008/88/AdvJYOTI JAIN713.
W/O R.K. JAIN ADV. SONAVILLA 648,GOLE 
BAZAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155221

MP/1011/88/AdvGULAB RAO DESHMUKH714.
S/O K.R. DESHMUKH, 1133 , SECTOR-1 V.F.J 
ESTATE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1013/88/AdvMANISHA SHRIVASTAVA715.
D/O R.V SHRIVASTAVA, C/O RADHA BRAJ 
,YADAV COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489566655

MP/1032/88/AdvHARI SINGH THAKUR716.
PLOT NO 12/12 KAMAL BHAVAN KE PASS 
SARSAWATI COLONY CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103342

MP/1115/88/AdvDINESH KUMAR GUPTA717.
FLAT NO.5, PERFECT PARISAR, B.T. ROAD, 
INDRA GANDHI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425163048

MP/1127/88/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SANGHI718.
S/O L.P SANGHI, 1424 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300105673

MP/1158/88/AdvANIL KUMAR PANDEY719.
40,GEET BUNGLOWS FASE-5,AYODHYA BY 
PASS ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/1181/88/AdvARUN KUMAR SHUKLA720.
SUBHASH WARD SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9826274238
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MP/1182/88/AdvMOHAMMAD IBRAHIM721.
S/O MOHD. YUNUS, 17 BEOHARBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329021305,9329021305

MP/1192/88/AdvRAJAN KUMAR PURI722.
S/O R.N. PURI, 162 EAST GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826521891

MP/1212/88/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH SHUKLA723.
S/O B.P. SHUKLA , C/O A.N. MAHAJAN OLD 
MAZAR,SHAKTI NAGAR,GUPTESHWAR 
Ph./Mo. 9300721204

MP/1230/88/AdvNARESH KUMAR DOLANI724.
S/O M.M. DOLANI , 710 CHHOTI OMTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893771531

MP/1286/88/AdvMAHENDRA PAL SINGH SURYAVANSHI725.
NEMAJI KI BUILDUNG, NEAR AKASHGANGA 
HOTEL, GWARIGHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827257066

MP/1288/88/AdvRAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI726.
AHUJA MEDICAL STORE KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9893315126

MP/1329/88/AdvHARJEET SINGH ARORA727.
374 NEW OLD 1239 GUPTESHWAR ROAD 
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827017517

MP/1355/88/AdvHEMANT KUMAR CHAUHAN728.
S/O J.N. CHOUHAN, 679 WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806002845

MP/1363/88/AdvMANJULA VERMA729.
511,SHANTI NAGAR,DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754418985,9425861307

MP/1418/88/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR730.
683,LALMATI SIDH BABA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826344201

MP/1419/88/AdvSUDHA GOUTAM731.
C/O R.L.UPADHYAY NAIB TAHSILDAR 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926317177

MP/1471/88/AdvRAJ KUMAR SHUKLA732.
M/24, CHIRAHULA COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9893882240

MP/1484/88/AdvRAJ KUMAR SONI733.
S/O B.D SONI , VILL.-PADWAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826411545

MP/1485/88/AdvLAXMAN PRASAD TIWARI734.
MAUNGAHA GANJARI, SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9993214312

MP/1494/88/AdvOM PRAKASH MISHRA735.
SASTRI CHOWK SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9424685293

MP/1506/88/AdvAJAY PAL SINGH736.
1120,PACHPEDI SOUTH CIVIL LINES, HATI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-6456428,9329037287

MP/10/89/Adv RAM SINGH RAJPUT737.
ACHWAL WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 8989186967

MP/19/89/Adv GULAB SINGH738.
S/O B.B. SINGH , 4130 KANCHGHAR EAST 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/31/89/Adv SATISH AWASTHI739.
S.O DR. B.P. AWASTHI, 1148 NAPIER TOWN 
HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2971488,9977138792

MP/119/89/Adv SYED ABDUL WAQIL740.
S/O SYED ALI C/O SYED ABDUL KHALIL 
BARGI HILLS,QR NO.H/81 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425473794

MP/242/89/Adv HET RAM  TRIPATHI741.
C/O RAM MANDIR SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179698992

MP/252/89/Adv AJAY KUMAR TIWARI742.
S/O S.L. TIWARI, 224(B), GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300100869

MP/297/89/Adv DEVESH CHANDRA HARDENIA743.
S/O S.C HARDENIA VILL-KOUDIA 
GADARWARA,NARSINGPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685843860

MP/304/89/Adv VINAY BHAMORE744.
S/O D.C BHAMORE, 721 MARHATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384341

MP/397/89/Adv BHARTI VERMA745.
W/O SHRI SHAILENDRA VERMA, 
347, KACHNAR GAURAV, NAPIER TOWN 
Ph./Mo. 9806778899

MP/398/89/Adv SHASHI KANT SHUKLA746.
S/O N.P SHUKLA, C/O SURESH CHAND 
MISHRA,AZAD CHOWK,GORAKHPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9425357108

MP/421/89/Adv HEMANT SEN747.
GALGALA TIRAHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425124332

MP/479/89/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY748.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827269644

MP/498/89/Adv PITAMBAR DAS PAHUJA749.
S/O N.R. PAHUJA, 424 BHARTPUR OMTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159288

MP/552/89/Adv HIMANSHU KUMAR TIWARI750.
574-A,ANAND COLONY, UKHRI ROAD, 
BALDEV BAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406737557,9425856922

MP/591/89/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH751.
NEAR GAS GODAM, PANDAV NAGER PANDEY 
NAGAR. SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 242172,9826722471

MP/606/89/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA752.
S/O R.L SHUKLA, 312 CHANDMARI 
ROAD,SHUKLA HOTEL,LALMATI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/614/89/Adv PRAKASH KUMAR LAHARIA753.
244,VIKASH NAGAR, BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ 
MANDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999635427

MP/616/89/Adv PURUSHOTTAM LAL PANDEY754.
S/O N.P. PANDEY, 696, SHAKTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323916

MP/627/89/Adv MAHENDRA  PATERIYA755.
PRABHAT ELECTRONICS, CIVIL LINES, I 
NFRONT OF NAVYUG COLLEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425095935

MP/629/89/Adv TEJI LAL RAJAK756.
Civil Court Bar Association KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9926782005

MP/636/89/Adv RAMJI VISHWAKERMA757.
S/O B.D VISHWAKERMA, 182 SHANTI NAG 
DAMOH NAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425357039

MP/639/89/Adv SURESH KUMAR CHOHTEL758.
S/O N.L. CHOHTEL, 263, INDIRA NAGAR 
AMBEDKAR CHOWK ,VEHICLE FACTORY 
Ph./Mo. 9425863510

MP/644/89/Adv DHRUV KUMAR MELANI759.
S/O H.C MELANI 333 BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826157321

MP/645/89/Adv BRIJESH NATH MISRA760.
MIG 21,MP HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
KATANGA,GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4016311,9425862182
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MP/649/89/Adv YUDHISTHIR PRASAD SHARMA761.
S/O R.S SHARMA, 264 GOPAL BAG 
UPRAINGANJ JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425841311

MP/653/89/Adv MAHENDRA PRASAD SHARMA762.
S.O R.M SHARMA, RANJHI PURANI BASTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826192182

MP/655/89/Adv NITIN PANDHARKAR763.
S/O V.G PANDHARKAR, 2/4 -B SHIV NAGAR 
GARHA RLY. CROSSING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388616

MP/658/89/Adv ANURAG CHOUDHARY764.
 1141 PACHPEDI CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9871275893

MP/672/89/Adv SHYAM NARAYAN VISHWAKERMA765.
S/O R.P VISHWAKERMA, 377 TULARAM 
CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/677/89/Adv CHANDRA KANTI PAL766.
H/8, HOUSINGH BOARD KANCHAGHAR 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7974866049,9425861263

MP/686/89/Adv SONOO SONAWNE767.
2/16,MILL CHAWI KHOLI NO.2/16 LAL B 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 07325-243990,9907515450

MP/704/89/Adv VIVEK CHACKCHHU NAYAK768.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425387501

MP/714/89/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA769.
S/O M.D. MISHRA , MANEGAON , CHAMPA 
NAGAR,HNO. 111 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153851

MP/730/89/Adv MOHAN LAL PATEL770.
S/O R.C PATEL, 2/4 B- SHIV NAGAR GARHA 
RLY. CROSSING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826459212

MP/733/89/Adv AMOD KUMAR GUPTA771.
S/O S.L GUPTA, 351/A ST. NO. 9 SADAR 
BAZAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826480344

MP/736/89/Adv RANJEET SINGH THAKUR772.
NEAR GOVT.SCHOOL,TALAB WALI SEMENT 
THANA RANJHI NO. N.C 1/1 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165926533

MP/737/89/Adv SHYAM KRISHNA MISHRA773.
S/O B.P. MISHRA, 504 SHANTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826153510

MP/752/89/Adv ASHOK KUMAR BURMAN774.
PURANI BASTI RANJHI, HNO. 7 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109266223

MP/757/89/Adv MUNNI CHOURASIA775.
D/O K.L CHOURASIA, 206 NEAR CHHOTI 
LINE PHATAK,NAGPUR ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479515886

MP/762/89/Adv NAR BAHADUR GURUNG776.
701/4, RAM NAGAR, VEHICLE RANJHI RO 
AD, VHICLE ESTATE, SECTOR-1 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826759538

MP/769/89/Adv SHYAM SUNDER SONKAR777.
S/O C.P SONEKAR, 193 BADI OMTI 
PARWATI BHAWAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/784/89/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY778.
S/O A.P PANDEY, C/O B.N PANDEY,  AD 
17751/A -11 SINGHAI BUILDING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349230208

MP/796/89/Adv BHUPENDRA SINGH CHUKAL779.
S/O H.S CHUKAL, 300 GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9109614449

MP/812/89/Adv PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA780.
S/O R.N SHRIVASTAVA, DIST.PROSECUTI 
OFFICER,OPP.HIGH COURT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/813/89/Adv KRISHNA GOPAL SAXENA781.
S/O R.C SAXENA, 287 SAROJ SADAN 
SANJIVANI NAGAR ,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926366709

MP/852/89/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR VINODE782.
S/O G.C KORI, 743 GOVIND BHAWAN 
SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300541509

MP/853/89/Adv ARVIND KUMAR AGRAWAL783.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION BARELI

Ph./Mo. 230367,9993155889

MP/855/89/Adv RAM KHELAWAN PATEL784.
VILL-BHAREWA,  POST-BADERA MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9755831200

MP/860/89/Adv RAJESH RATNA DWIVEDI785.
S/O B.L DWIVEDI, 140 JAGDISH MANDIR 
GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893737549

MP/866/89/Adv RAMESH RAO786.
ASHIANA DUPLEX 12-B, SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES, OPP. NAVYUG COLLEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386206

MP/886/89/Adv YUVRAJ SINGH THAKUR787.
S/O M.S THAKUR, INFRONT OF KISHAN 
HOTEL, RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826334016

MP/919/89/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR PATEL788.
S/O K.L PATEL, 1622 GUPTESHWAR WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300573525

MP/938/89/Adv ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI789.
S/O B.P TIWARI, VILL-LAMHETA GHAT 
POST-TILWARA GHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864043

MP/959/89/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI790.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827087575

MP/972/89/Adv PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA791.
EAST BUDHWARI BAZAR CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9827267712

MP/983/89/Adv MEGH NATH BENARJEE792.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301201517

MP/992/89/Adv RADHE SHYAM NAGBHATI793.
99, KASTURBA WARD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9993134100

MP/1007/89/AdvRAM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI794.
128,LAXMAN PURA COLONY,SCE.NO.1 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 2610600,9753187755

MP/1041/89/AdvJAGJIWAN LAL MISHRA795.
VILL-DHUREHARA, MANGANJ , REWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425846058

MP/1045/89/AdvUMESH KUMAR VAIDYA796.
AMA BADA KARELI NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826120908

MP/1068/89/AdvAJIT KUMAR JAIN797.
S/O B.L. JAIN, PISANHARI KI MADIA 
MEDICAL COLLAGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826714497

MP/1083/89/AdvSUKHDEO PILLEY798.
S/O T.M.B. PILLEY, 580 SHAKTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1092/89/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD THAKUR799.
NAHAR COLONY RAISEN BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-231108,9926584346

MP/1105/89/AdvRAJ KUMAR PANDEY800.
1040,NEW RAM NAGAR ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151499
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MP/1178/89/AdvMAHENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI801.
S/O S.B.P DWIVEDI, 1666 AZAD NAGAR 
GOKALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826171557

MP/1195/89/AdvMOHOMMAD ARIF802.
S/O MOHD. RASHIDUDDIN, 256 SOUTH 
MILONIGANJ JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755856269

MP/1251-A/89/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SAINI803.
1762/9, SANGAM SADAN, GREEN HILL, 
VEHICLE ESTATE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425356880

MP/1254/89/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD RAWAT804.
NEAR HINDU RAJAMANDIR
BANDA
Ph./Mo. (07583)252882,9424404034

MP/1269/89/AdvRAVI SHANKAR KHARE805.
S/O U.P KHARE, 1416 SARASWATI 
COLONY,CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760294

MP/1284/89/AdvSYED ARSHAD ALI806.
KILA ASTHA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893748101

MP/1286/89/AdvJANAK LAL SONI807.
1906/1-A,  BEHIND J.D.A. COMPLEX , 
SHANTI  NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826151235

MP/1306/89/AdvNEELIMA GIRI GOSWAMI808.
11, INSIDE BRAMH KUMARI ASHRAM   
BHEEM NAGAR, CHEMBER NO 322. VIDHI 
Ph./Mo. 8120039534

MP/1314/89/AdvRAMESHWAR YADAV809.
WARD NO. 6, MAIN ROAD BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 7000104378,9926339711

MP/1333/89/AdvSUSHEEL KUMAR MISHRA810.
J.J.ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230340,9425378076

MP/1387/89/AdvJAGDISH NARAYAN DHIMOLE811.
SANDIA ROAD, ASHOK WARD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9424407490

MP/1395/89/AdvSAMSUDDIN KHAN812.
BAR ASSOCIATION, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9669872114

MP/1411/89/AdvRAJESHWARI USRATE813.
1226 DIXITPURA NATBABA KA MANDIR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861297

MP/1424/89/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR RAJPUT814.
502/A NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1481/89/AdvARUN KUMAR GADIA815.
7,NAYAPURA, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276012,9425486125

MP/1489/89/AdvRAKESH KUMAR MISHRA816.
709/9,"MANO KUNJ" NIRALA NAGAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 07662-258099,9424336722

MP/1503/89/AdvJAI SINGH THAKUR817.
91 GCF COLONY,ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329161472

MP/1505/89/AdvKAMAL BHAN VISHWAKARMA818.
1510,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425706449,9713136688

MP/1525/89/AdvNEELESH KUMAR SONI819.
WARD NO.3,GANESH CHOWK 
,SOHAGPUR,SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9424332693

MP/1534/89/AdvMOINUL HAQ.820.
KAHARI WARD SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9826562123

MP/1544/89/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI821.
235,SATNA BUILDING JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425153382

MP/1560/89/AdvABHAY KUMAR SHUKLA822.
547, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, RANITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827265665

MP/1575/89/AdvMUKESH KUMAR PANDEY823.
588 RANI DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323610

MP/1576/89/AdvRAVI PRATAP SINGH RATHORE824.
SHASTRI WARD,NEAR MANAS BAWAN, 
GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. (07794)282623,8461912932

MP/1597/89/AdvPAWAN KUMAR CHOUBEY825.
116,GALI 6 SADAR BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826716906

MP/1617/89/AdvROHNI PRASAD PATEL826.
DHANGAWA ,SIHORA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826412290

MP/1667/89/AdvGAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN827.
TODI BAZAR, SOTI GALI SHEOPURKALAN

Ph./Mo. 9826221269

MP/1679/89/AdvRAM SHANKAR SHUKLA828.
447,BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981600106

MP/1690/89/AdvMAHESH KUMAR DUBEY829.
1089,SAHI NAKA GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425862580

MP/2/90/Adv RAM KRISHNA PATEL830.
SANJAY COLONE,BEHIND JAIL ,BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9589649452

MP/38/90/Adv RAM RAJ RAM831.
1529, UDAY NAGAR-1, POST-VEHICLE 
FACTORY, JABALPUR - 482009
Ph./Mo. 9425864337

MP/124/90/Adv AJAY KUAMR NIGAM832.
OPP.VINUS HOTEL, NAI BASTI, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9425466540

MP/140/90/Adv RAJESH KUMAR BAWARIA833.
STREET NO. 24 HNO.1148 SADAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827296023

MP/144/90/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA TIWARI834.
H.NO1135/1,JYOTI NAGAR, INDIRA GANDHI 
WARD, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977537188

MP/162/90/Adv USHA DAS GUPTA835.
"MATRU ASHISH" GUPTESWWAR ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993475326

MP/166/90/Adv KRISHNA SUNDER NIGAM836.
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827739324

MP/167/90/Adv RAM KRISHNA SHARMA837.
GANESH GALI,  SHEOPURKALAN

Ph./Mo. 7530205745

MP/184/90/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL838.
617 BELBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7869471315

MP/201/90/Adv VIJAY PASI839.
60/A SADAR BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/229/90/Adv ARUN PAL CHOUHAN840.
SAJJAD BUILDING 4, HAMIDIA ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731
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MP/232/90/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR JOSHI841.
MEAWADA, KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9039977344

MP/290/90/Adv SUDHIR SHRIVASTAVA842.
A/21/1, KACHNAR CITY,NEAR KACHNAR M 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826629780

MP/298/90/Adv RAJESH KUMAR KANOJIA843.
186 GOHALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425386261,9479515886

MP/323/90/Adv BIHARI LAL TIWARI844.
2021,SIDDHA BABA ROAD, SINDHI CAMP, 
SIDDHA NAGAR, NAI BASTI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/417/90/Adv BASANT KUMAR SHARMA845.
549, SHEETAL CHHAYA, ANAND COLONY 
BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864418

MP/461/90/Adv CHANDRAKANT SWARNKAR846.
1260, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424679207

MP/481/90/Adv OM PRAKASH RATHORE847.
3, JAWAHAR MARG , NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)246118,244453,9827331108

MP/516/90/Adv GIRISH KOSTI848.
71,NORTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479943149,9479943149

MP/544/90/Adv KRISHNA PAL SINGH849.
1120,PACHPEDI SLOUTH CIVIL LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2605772,9329037287

MP/566/90/Adv RAM NARAYAN GOUR850.
49,NEELKANTH COLONY,IDGAH HILLS LLS, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/593/90/Adv RAFIQ AHEMAD851.
MIG 15,ANAND NAGAR,  ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926344998

MP/631/90/Adv RAM SHANKER KHARE852.
PRATHVIPUR TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9425031008

MP/670/90/Adv RAJMAN VERMA853.
FLAT NO. 316,CHANDRIKA PARISAR
GORAKHPUR,BEHIND POLICE STATION 
Ph./Mo. 9425390175

MP/691/90/Adv SHEIKH HAROON854.
179,BAND KUAN, NAYA MOHALLA 
MARHATAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424657726

MP/717/90/Adv MAHENDRA SINGH RATHORE855.
PRATHIVIPUR, ORCHHA

Ph./Mo. 9415506075

MP/722/90/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR KARANJAWALA856.
NEAR SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR, 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. (07325)241050,9329083856

MP/746/90/Adv SHUBHASH CHANDRA UPADHYAY857.
68,HOUSING BOARD AMBEDKAR NAGAR. 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9407332764

MP/758/90/Adv ASHOK KUMAR KASTWAR858.
SHIV DAIRY CIVIL LINE KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9425466448

MP/860/90/Adv ABDUL BASEEM KHAN859.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7415341221

MP/886/90/Adv RAKESH PANDEY860.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425158322

MP/915/90/Adv AJAY KUMAR GUPTA861.
OLD POWER HOUSE ALPHARTGANJ KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9827380488,9827380488

MP/927/90/Adv VED PRAKASH NEMA862.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893658798

MP/959/90/Adv SARASWATI BADGAIYA863.
9/10,G.K.HUSAIN COMPOUND,BEHIND COFE 
HOUSE;WARD-3CANTT.SADAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479515886

MP/963/90/Adv DHANIRAM LODHI MAHTE864.
NEW MANDI KE PASS, KARERA

Ph./Mo. (07493)252449,9926263542

MP/966/90/Adv CHANDRA KANT MISHRA865.
342,RAMKRISHNA COLONY, GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/967/90/Adv VINOD KUMAR NAIDU866.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424307502

MP/974/90/Adv SUKHENDRA SINGH867.
VILL & POST-KOTWA, DISTT-REWA

Ph./Mo. 9926765358

MP/983/90/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SONI868.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826386523

MP/984/90/Adv ANIL KUMAR KULHARE869.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9827766392

MP/1006/90/AdvSHAILENDRA VERMA870.
347 KACHNAR GOURAV NEAR SHASTRI 
BRIDGE NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806778899

MP/1011/90/AdvSNEHLATA DIXIT871.
394 GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826307337

MP/1014/90/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA872.
513, BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827093551

MP/1015/90/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA873.
2250, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 07614011516,9406760996

MP/1016/90/AdvMUKESH KUMAR JAIN874.
345/2 MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425385455

MP/1022/90/AdvSUNIL KUMAR VERMA875.
J.D. A HIG 5 KATANGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7869903319

MP/1028/90/AdvSURAJ JAISWAL876.
6 CANTT. AREA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9669886619,9425155909

MP/1034/90/AdvRAVI SHANKAR SAHU877.
103 KARIA PATHAR, GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424677618

MP/1037/90/AdvSHASHI KANT THAKUR878.
107 SANGAM COLONY, BALDEV BAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926375560

MP/1041/90/AdvMUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL879.
21,STATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY,UKHRI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1046/90/AdvRAGHUVANSH KUMAR CHOUBEY880.
1323 ,CHERITAL PARIJAT BHAWAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479754216
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MP/1047/90/AdvABHA SHARMA881.
TULARAM CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907319523

MP/1054/90/AdvANITA SHARMA882.
3181, NEAR KALI MANDIR, AZAD NAGAR, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1111/90/AdvDEEN DAYAL JAISWAL883.
JAGDISH MANDIR, GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384379

MP/1125/90/AdvSHAHSHI PRABHA (MAHAVAR)MANGAL884.
437 GALI NO. 1 SADAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406761602

MP/1133/90/AdvMADAN MOHAN SAHU885.
NEW H.NO.2377 OLD NO. 3140/4 C EKTA 
VIHAR NEAR TIWARI BARAT GHAR,RANJHI 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1142/90/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR YADAV886.
PIPERIA KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1146/90/AdvMANORANJAN PAUL887.
PIPERIA KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1161/90/AdvSNEH MISHRA888.
849 LORDGANJ,GHAMANDI CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4063654,9827274757

MP/1167/90/AdvASEEM KUMAR DIXIT889.
110, SANJIVANI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425671345

MP/1189/90/AdvSANDEEP KRISHNA TIWARI890.
SHYAM BHAWAN YADAV COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424914837

MP/1256/90/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI891.
35,BALDEO BAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424678677

MP/1326/90/AdvVED PRAKASH ADHAULIA892.
D-34, KACHNAR CITY VIJAY NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827224089

MP/1330/90/AdvKESHAV SINGH RAGHUWANSHI893.
RAM SAHAY MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)244567,9826084044

MP/1347/90/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MISHRA894.
170, LAXMIPURA POLICE LINE ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425656135

MP/1351/90/AdvSANAT KUMAR PAROHA895.
AHUJA MEDICAL STORES KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9826481050

MP/1375/90/AdvPURUSHOTTAM PD. CHOUBEY896.
CIVIL WARD NO 6, DAMOH

Ph./Mo. 228732,9301561749

MP/1389/90/AdvASWANI KUMAR DUBEY897.
NEHRU NAGAR BAJNA MATH, 231 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425867643

MP/1408/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR KHARE898.
WARD 10 BANDA

Ph./Mo. 7898075228

MP/1416/90/AdvSUNIL KUMAR JAIN899.
16/1 OLD JAGDAMBA COLONY, AGRSEN 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770639571

MP/1447/90/AdvARUN KUMAR NEMA900.
36,DAYA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425086877

MP/1609/90/AdvRAJNI JAIN901.
SINGHAI FURNITURE, BUS STAND BAKAL, 
TEH. BAHORIBAND, DISTT. KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9752697554

MP/1624/90/AdvSHANKAR LAL SONI902.
I NIWAS PUNJAB BANK COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109416323

MP/1668/90/AdvSUDHISH SHRIVASTAVA903.
54/3 MOHAN BUILDING, GHAMAPUR CHOUR 
HA KE PASS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425156316

MP/1670/90/AdvMOHD SHAHJAHAN KHAN904.
1017 MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160589

MP/1679/90/AdvKALPANA UPADHAYAY905.
MIG 31,NEW RAM NAGAR,JASWADI ROAD, 
KHANDWA
Ph./Mo. 9111355249

MP/1709/90/AdvRANVEER SINGH CHOUHAN906.
SHAHPURA BHITONI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425346341

MP/1719/90/AdvSHIV KUMAR AGRAWAL907.
100 CANTT GORA BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479757776

MP/1736/90/AdvSHYAM KUMAR SAHU908.
NEA PANCHVAHLEY COLLEGE,PARASIA. 
CHANDAMETHA
Ph./Mo. 220642,9926358436

MP/1786/90/AdvRASHMI PATHAK909.
MASRUHA WARD, PURANI BASTI, 
SWANRKAR SCHOOL KE PASS KATNI
Ph./Mo. 8103188345,8305308573

MP/1804/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR CHAKARVARTI910.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826607755

MP/1819/90/AdvJUGAL KISHORE PATEL911.
167 ,JAGDISH MANDIR , GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989771706

MP/1836/90/AdvANITA DEOLIA912.
H.NO.1131,SHAHI NAKA,GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425663439

MP/1844/90/AdvMANJU KHATRI913.
374,GOLE BAZAR, SHAHID SMARAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893364199

MP/1851/90/AdvRAKESH NARAYAN KASHMIRI914.
C/35,SONAGIRI,NEAR BIMA HOSPITAL   
BHEL. TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1962/90/AdvRAJLALAN PRASAD DUBEY915.
GIF, VEHICLE ESTATE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300902790

MP/1990/90/AdvLALIT KUMAR TRIPATHI916.
JALPA DEVI WARD KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9893446097

MP/1996/90/AdvVINAY CHOPRA917.
2176, NARSINGH NAGAR RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303932429,9303932429

MP/23/91/Adv SARLA JAIN918.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302392783

MP/40/91/Adv UMESH SINGH THAKUR919.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151745

MP/46/91/Adv MAHESH PRASAD GUPTA920.
2481,NEW KANCHANPUR,GANDHI 
NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545
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MP/47/91/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA921.
GANESH COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 230422,9827812059

MP/59/91/Adv ABDUL MOHD.AZIZ922.
BAR ASSOCIATION, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9329893204

MP/90/91/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI923.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/106/91/Adv SURENDRA TRIPATHI924.
8/4 LEKHA NAGAR, RIDGE ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160374

MP/117/91/Adv DHIRAJ SIRVAIYA925.
10, SIRVAYIA MARG,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827316318

MP/161/91/Adv KIRAN SHUKLA926.
E.W.S. /61 BEHIND KILOL PARK DHOBIGHAT 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2757614,9713703766

MP/174/91/Adv NEELUTAI LOKHANDE927.
368 ,GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424926084,8085497704

MP/196/91/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR GOUR928.
INFRONT OF S.P.N.GATE NO.4,ITARSI 
ROAD,N.H.69,RASULIA, HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07574)256346,9425189055

MP/202/91/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR KHARE929.
GANGA NAGAR COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827064015

MP/220/91/Adv MUKESH KUMAR KUSWAHA930.
965, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9516977654

MP/227/91/Adv OM PRAKASH YADAV931.
185 GOKULPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926520562

MP/228/91/Adv KUNJ BIHARI PATEL932.
BANDA (BELAI)

Ph./Mo. (07583)253021,9893315906

MP/236/91/Adv PREM PRAKASH CHOUKSEY933.
LIC 12 SHIV NAGAR , DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424779271

MP/258/91/Adv VIJENDRA SINGH YADAV934.
14,SARAFA CHOWK BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/291/91/Adv UMESH KUMAR BEOHAR935.
BAR ASSOCIATIN, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 7747053500

MP/296/91/Adv DAMODAR PATEL936.
NEAR BAGHRAJ MANDIR,  KANERADEO TILI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329031854

MP/304/91/Adv KAPIL KANT RAO937.
BURHAR ROAD, OPP.GANESHGANJ. 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9993019458,9425518272

MP/308/91/Adv RAM KUMAR KHARE938.
LIG 13, 90 QR,TRIMURTI NAGAR,DAMOH 
NAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424357891

MP/323/91/Adv CHANDRA KUMAR JAIN939.
PRATHVIPUR NIWARI,  TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9981655496

MP/404/91/Adv KU. JYOTI AGNIHOTRI940.
441 NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770094534

MP/430/91/Adv ANIL KUMAR PASI941.
SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR , MODI BADA CAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926660665

MP/433/91/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA942.
520/E ,  NARSINGH WARD MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977889100

MP/498/91/Adv SUBHASHISH CHATTERJEE943.
BILHARI JANTA SCHOOL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826852393

MP/521/91/Adv ASHOK PRASAD944.
512,RANJHI BAZAR,CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZ 
AD WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9833790662

MP/526/91/Adv ARTI SHRIVASTAVA945.
796 BAI KA BAGICHA,4TH STREET 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425838387

MP/536/91/Adv MAHESH PRASAD MALVIYA946.
"MALVIYA COMPUTERS & 
PHOTOCOPY"NEAR HARDA
Ph./Mo. 07577-224679,9926322491

MP/537/91/Adv MUMTAJ AHMED KHAN947.
SUBHASH WARD KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9229597537

MP/556/91/Adv TULSI RAM RATHORE948.
SHAHPURA BHITONI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098067333

MP/639/91/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA949.
AWADHPURI COLONY, GWARIGHAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229453343

MP/658/91/Adv UDAY NATH PATHAK950.
235/16 RAILWAY TAGORE COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826503670

MP/702/91/Adv PUSHP RAJ SINGH GAHARWAR951.
MOHARIA RAJAWAR SIDHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425161876

MP/787/91/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN952.
LAKHAN DAIRY YADAV COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424321569

MP/854/91/Adv AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA953.
NEAR GAHDHI MOORTI, NEAR GANDHI 
MURTI BANDA
Ph./Mo. (07583)252303,9165034230

MP/915/91/Adv URMILA GHURSADE954.
VILL & POST- RAJEGAON, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-281529,9479478241

MP/954/91/Adv RASHEED KHAN955.
SHASTRI WARD,STATION ROAD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 8109248315,9826643483

MP/996/91/Adv OM PRAKASH DWIVEDI956.
H.N 24, SARVER MANZIL, GHODA NIKKAS 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1051/91/AdvNARAYAN SINGH PARMAR957.
VILL-RAGHURAJGARH,  DISTT-REWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009137256

MP/1096/91/AdvSANJAY SHRIVASTAVA958.
ASISH APARTMENT, FLAT 9, CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388902

MP/1184/91/AdvNARENDRA NIKHARE959.
1519, VIVEKANANDA WARD , YADAV COLO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425446929

MP/1186/91/AdvSAMMATI PRAKASH SAINI960.
1762/9, NEW SHOBHAPUR VEHICLE 
FACTORY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425356888
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MP/1190/91/AdvMADAN SINGH LODHI961.
1745, SARASWATI COLONY, CHERITAL, 
BEHIND PARIJAT BUILDING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425455010

MP/1200/91/AdvVIJAY KUMAR TIWARI962.
GANGA MAIYA,NEAR VISHWAKARMA
MANDIR,V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827613575

MP/1214/91/AdvPUNEET CHATURVEDI963.
976, NARAYAN NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425804304

MP/1231/91/AdvBHARAT NAGPURE964.
NARMADA NAGAR BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 8827832178

MP/1256/91/AdvVIJENDRA SINGH THAKUR965.
SHANTI NAGAR COLONY, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243769,9630927729

MP/1260/91/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR CHOUBEY966.
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR, 1287 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425359669

MP/1281/91/AdvRAKESH GURU967.
NEAR P.T.C. GROUND, GOPALGANJ, SADAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406930864,9406930864

MP/1329/91/AdvSATISH KUMAR PATERIA968.
H.NO.529 NEW 666 MADAN MAHAL 
CHOURAHA BEHIND GURU HOTEL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329485328

MP/1345/91/AdvHARI OM GUPTA969.
1648, N.J.D.A. PUMP HOUSE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926938749

MP/1346/91/AdvSANJAY SINGHAI970.
1751/A/6 WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9399100255,9754854700

MP/1348/91/AdvSURENDRA PATEL971.
MANEGAON PATEL NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424958840

MP/1368/91/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI972.
443,DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406761047

MP/1373/91/AdvDINESH KUMAR TIWARI973.
TULSI NAGAR, DERI ROAD, CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07682-244048,9425893202

MP/1388/91/AdvBRAJESH VERMA974.
1429, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755672085

MP/1393/91/AdvANUVAD SHRIVASTAVA975.
A-1,ABC APARTMENT,INFORNT OF
HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE NAPIER
Ph./Mo. 9589030476

MP/1450/91/AdvARVIND BHANOT976.
96, RELIABLE ESTATE, NEAR AYURVEDIC 
COLLEGE, GWARIGHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425356959,9425356959

MP/1457/91/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PATASKAR977.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424409229

MP/1493/91/AdvHUKUM SINGH THAKUR                          P978.
POST BHEETA (FULAR), SHAHPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424677976

MP/1518/91/AdvANURAG SHRIVASTAVA979.
HIG-202, VIJAY STAMBH, M.P.NAGAR, 
ZONE-1, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9755512222,7000683866

MP/1597/91/AdvKRISHNA GOPAL TIWARI980.
8, RAJENDRA WARD,ANAND BAG MARG 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-220521,9425408751

MP/1602/91/AdvPRADEEP SHANKER DIXIT981.
DUPLEX NO.-17, ANAND COLONY UKHARI 
ROAD, BALDEOBAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424691038,9424926154

MP/1606/91/AdvTULA RAM SUMAN982.
BEHIND CENTRAL BANK, SWARNKAR WARD, 
BINA.
Ph./Mo. 07580-224745,9993570313

MP/1623/91/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR BADGAIYAN983.
PADARIA ,PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479755840

MP/1629/91/AdvGAUSH MOHUIDIN QURESHI984.
PURANA DHOBIGHAT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7869281313

MP/1658/91/AdvSAMPOORN TIWARI985.
743/7, NIWARGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827265365

MP/1663/91/AdvDILIP KUMAR GUPTA986.
MOTI NAGAR THANA,  PETROL PUMP, 
BHOPAL ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302911878

MP/1678/91/AdvSANJAY KUMAR JAIN987.
S/O N.C.JAIN, ADV. WARASEONI

Ph./Mo. 9827285619

MP/38/92/Adv HAKIM KHAN QURESHI988.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425860341

MP/48/92/Adv ANAND KUMAR TIWARI989.
45,PATRAKAR COLONY, LINK ROAD, NO.3 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752398456

MP/49/92/Adv BHAGGU KHADSE990.
AMBEDKAR WARD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 8085482260

MP/62/92/Adv MANOJ KUMAR NAYAK991.
POST-BILHARI, TAH-KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9977402356

MP/211/92/Adv DEVENRA KUMAR SHARMA992.
817,WRIGHT TOWN, GATE NO.2 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300197968

MP/261/92/Adv VINIT KUMAR TIWARI993.
SONPUR(KHAMARIA), JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827291233

MP/291/92/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR PATKAR994.
CHAKERA GHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9098381159

MP/296/92/Adv RAM NARAYAN KURARIA995.
3418/1,BADA PATHAR, RANJHI. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425606408

MP/540/92/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS996.
TEACHERS COLONY, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 07284-253047,9893331245

MP/568/92/Adv MUKESH KUMAR PANDEY997.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300763373

MP/580/92/Adv PREM NARAYAN SHARMA998.
KILA MARG, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 8827680003

MP/594/92/Adv MICHAEL PRADEEP  KAPOOR999.
259, DELITE COMPOUND, SOUTH CIVIL 
LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159846

MP/604/92/Adv PARAS KUMAR JAIN1000.
Civil Court Bar Association POLICE STATION 
S. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827391880
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MP/614/92/Adv SHEIKH AJAZUDDIN1001.
WARD NO.03, BAIHAR ROAD, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-241090,9981054252

MP/642/92/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR BHARGAVA1002.
NAYAKHEDA,BANKHEDI PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 07576-228557,7566055518

MP/648/92/Adv ANIL KUMAR GAUTAM1003.
VILL/POST-MIRGAUTI), HOUSE RANG , LAL 
CHOWK MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9993463660

MP/699/92/Adv DINESH KUMAR JAIN1004.
RAM MANOHAR LOHIA WARD KAILWARA 
WARD KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9893140841

MP/701/92/Adv ARCHANA CHOUHAN1005.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424357342

MP/713/92/Adv KALPANA GUPTA1006.
1194 MODIBADA,SADAR GRC ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149616

MP/731/92/Adv SUMANTA KUMAR BHATTACHARYA1007.
Civil Court Bar Association          GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962527039,9425162530

MP/791/92/Adv MANNU LAL FULOKE1008.
S/O D.L. FULOKE,VILL-NAITRA POST-LINGA 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9424943593

MP/797/92/Adv ANIL KUMAR RAWAT1009.
NEAR RAJMANDIR 14,SUBASH WARD,BANDA 
(BELAI)
Ph./Mo. 8435612986

MP/814/92/Adv MADHURI KHARE1010.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300214951

MP/846/92/Adv SANDHYA JAIN1011.
Civil Court Bar Association JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9179480072

MP/909/92/Adv SMT. SHASHIKALA SHUKLA1012.
W/O H.P. SHUKLA, 332, SHWETA NIWAS, 
SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159060

MP/911/92/Adv KAMINI KOUSHAL GUPTA1013.
SHAKTI NAGAR BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230312,9926565704

MP/990/92/Adv JAI CHANDRA SHRIMAL1014.
OJHA COLONY, GALI NO.05, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827359508

MP/1020/92/AdvMAMTA  DUBEY1015.
219 TULSI MOHALLA, BAI KA BAGICHA 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827359479

MP/1028/92/AdvRAJESH SHARMA1016.
VIVEKANAND WARD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 9407520946

MP/1052-A/92/AdvROHINI PRASAD TIWARI1017.
J/108, ANAND NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827372388

MP/1078/92/AdvJAGDISH BACHLE1018.
INDIRA GANDHI WARD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 9630847148

MP/1084/92/AdvBHOJRAJ SINGH RAGHUVASHI1019.
MORKHA MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)254934,9575711209

MP/1085/92/AdvMANJU PILLEY1020.
1152/A PREM NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/1164/92/AdvRAM BAHADUR1021.
2223 BHARAT COLONY, MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300116088

MP/1168/92/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1022.
1013, SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827236339

MP/1231/92/AdvSUSHILA YADAV1023.
WARD NO 10, NEAR CIVIL LINES, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9993964719

MP/1232/92/AdvKHURSHEED JAHAN1024.
225,SOUTH MILONIGANJ, MANSOORABAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009776456

MP/1233/92/AdvVIMAL KANT JAIN1025.
1356,JAI NAGAR, GARHA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826319478

MP/1241/92/AdvPRAKASH CHANDRA LODHI1026.
709,TRIMURTI NAGAR,DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4042290,7489464545

MP/1252/92/AdvRAJA RAM SINGH1027.
VILL-PARSIA, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 07661-282140,9752997999

MP/1267/92/AdvRAJ KUMAR SAXENA1028.
32,TAGORE NAGAR, GWARIGHAT JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826572757

MP/1276/92/AdvAJIT KUMAR SHARMA1029.
467,HOWBAGH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8251919007

MP/1284/92/AdvZAINUR ABDEEN USMANI1030.
KAWARDHA HOUSE, BRIDGE NO. 2, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479754689

MP/1285/92/AdvMUED KHAN1031.
PLOT NO. 401,NARMADA NAGAR
COLONY,NEAR RADDI CHOWKI,
Ph./Mo. 9479466960,9826073284

MP/1305/92/AdvSUNIL CHOUBEY1032.
360 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229586566

MP/1312/92/AdvATUL KUMAR JAIN1033.
48/2 GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1314/92/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR GUPTA1034.
AVTAR COMPLEX,GORAKHPUR,HOWBAGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2410384,9826141384

MP/1330/92/AdvRAJEDNRA KUMAR SAXENA1035.
156/1,ANKPAT MARG,HEAD OF VIJAY 
HUNMAN TEMPLE UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 0734-2557109,8871377514

MP/1403/92/AdvRAM KRIPAL SHAH1036.
COLLEGE ROAD, DISTT-SIDHI WAIDHAN

Ph./Mo. 9755375881

MP/1417/92/AdvNEELAM GOEL1037.
600, ASHIRWAD, GUPTESHWAR ROAD, 
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300562422

MP/1425/92/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR SHROTI1038.
118/12 RAM NAGAR, GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300985494

MP/1439/92/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI1039.
347/ 03 SHUKLA NAGAR GARHA , JABALPUR, 
M.P.
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1449/92/AdvALKA TAMRAKAR1040.
2 NARMADA ROAD, GORAKHPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425357242
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MP/1457/92/AdvAJAY KUMAR NEMA1041.
92,TRIMURTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893075120

MP/1514/92/AdvSHRINIWAS TIWARI1042.
47,GURUDEV COLONY,BEDI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07612424943,9425150615

MP/1519/92/AdvKALPANA SHRIVASTAVA1043.
98-B,VIJAY NAGAR COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993781268

MP/1520/92/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR YADAV1044.
KANCH GHAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300121788

MP/1530/92/AdvLEKH RAJ SALUJA1045.
16,RAM WARD,BADI BAJARIA, BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223882,8109515785

MP/1560/92/AdvRAJNEESH TRIVEDI1046.
H NO.-3656,MAN MOHAN NAGAR, DAMOH 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999143733,9425359575

MP/1564/92/AdvPRATUL SHANDILYA1047.
130 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827435414

MP/1618/92/AdvRAM CHANDRA VERMA1048.
2453 LALMATI, SIDH BABA ROAD 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827363493

MP/1631/92/AdvDINESH KUMAR ASATI1049.
VILL & POST-TEVARI,BHORIBAND KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8359832824

MP/1663/92/AdvHASINA KHAN1050.
WARD NO.15, PURANA BUS STAND SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 07165-220716,9685644002

MP/1692/92/AdvUPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI1051.
BAR ASSOCIATION, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9301398624

MP/1722/92/AdvMAHESH NARAYAN KOSTA1052.
851 PHOOTATAL, BADHAI MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1762/92/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR BHOOTIA1053.
COLONY CHOURAHA, KANNOD ROAD, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 242535,9893002644

MP/1774/92/AdvRAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY1054.
2377 ,SHARDA TALKIES, GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826191990

MP/1784/92/AdvINDRAJEET SINGH CHAUHAN1055.
110, RAM SAHAI MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366) 238119,9827246219

MP/1794/92/AdvSUBODH KATHAR1056.
1889/1, AMBAR VIHAR-5, PREM NAGAR, 
OPPOSITE GULATI PETROL PUMP, MADAN 
Ph./Mo. 9993459700

MP/1799/92/AdvVINAY PRAKASH PANDEY1057.
796/1 SNEH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425389042

MP/1860/92/AdvGANESH DONEKAR1058.
81/22, KACHHIYANA GOLE BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151030

MP/1887/92/AdvBHUPENDRA SINGH RANA1059.
SUBHASH NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-245203,9893096585

MP/1908/92/AdvPRASHANT KOHADE1060.
MIG/1,  ANJANI VIHAR, SHUKLA NAGAR, 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826260952

MP/1922/92/AdvAJAY KUMAR DUBEY1061.
708 BEOHARBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310939

MP/1947/92/AdvDHEERAJ KUMAR DHARWA1062.
LAL-KOTHI, SHANTI NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560 245024,9893471117

MP/1980/92/AdvSITA MANJRI SHRIVASTAVA1063.
14/20-G (14/20-G)NORTH TT NAGAR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/53/93/Adv BYANKATESH PRASAD PANDEY1064.
KIRTI NAGAR NEAR JAIN MANDIR 
ADARTAAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425874124

MP/95/93/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SHUKLA1065.
WARD NO.3, NEAR SHRI RAM J JANKI 
TEMPLE.SOHAGPUR SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9752033571

MP/121/93/Adv LAKHAN LAL PATEL1066.
VILL-SATORIYA,  POST-KORJA,  TAH- BINA, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926347519

MP/130/93/Adv BHARTI RANI SAHA1067.
1888,SUPATAL ,GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424311212

MP/154/93/Adv MAHESH PRASAD RAJAK1068.
SHAKTI NIKETAN, PURANI BASTI, 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9425869360

MP/155/93/Adv ASHOK SINGH PARIHAR1069.
TILAK WARD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)221221,9425440606

MP/165/93/Adv JASWANT SINGH THATUR1070.
AMBEDKAR WARD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 9424479138

MP/230/93/Adv REWA RAM BOBDE1071.
68,LAXMI NAGAR SONAGIRI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7804828847

MP/233/93/Adv ASHOK KUMAR CHAURASIA1072.
MAHARAJPUR CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425832325

MP/259/93/Adv PREM NARAYAN JAISWAL1073.
1195 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479846677

MP/260/93/Adv ASHOK KUMAR NAGPAL1074.
MASJID WARD, BAZARIYA,BINA.

Ph./Mo. 07580-223005,9826274679

MP/298/93/Adv MAHAVIR PRASAD GUPTA1075.
TODI BAZAR PULL DARDAZA ROAD 
SHEOPURKALAN
Ph./Mo. 8120517714

MP/363-A/93/AdvGIRJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1076.
4-A, MAHARISHI HOUSE, NARMADA ROAD, 
RAMPUR CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300123822

MP/436/93/Adv MOHAN SINGH PATEL1077.
306,SHUKLA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479703640

MP/442/93/Adv SAROJ TIWARI1078.
866 AMANPUR , NARSING WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303302822

MP/446/93/Adv RADHA PATEL1079.
446,GULOWA CHOWK, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/464/93/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR NAVERIA1080.
209 KACHHIYANA, LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826154174
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MP/488/93/Adv SURESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1081.
READER, CIVIL COURT, TEONTHER, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7566755252

MP/506/93/Adv VASANT PURI GOSWAMI1082.
13,TLAK WARD, 531 MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)220984,9179223100

MP/544/93/Adv MOHAMMAD KASIM1083.
333, BHARTI PUR, CHHOTI OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7415110110,9425862705

MP/561/93/Adv ARUN KUMAR YADAV1084.
SHREEKRISHANAGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981501593

MP/567/93/Adv PANKAJ MAHERE1085.
1206 SHAHI NAKA, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993973750

MP/569/93/Adv RAM NERESH TRIPATHI1086.
37, VAISHALI NAGAR, KOTRA, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425375714

MP/585/93/Adv RASHID SUHAIL SIDDIQUI1087.
1715, UNIVERSITY MAIN ROAD, NEAR 
LOHIYA BRIDGE, PACHPEDHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152017

MP/614/93/Adv SANJAY KUMAR VERMA1088.
A/3, AASTHA RESIDENCY,HATHITAL 
COLONY,GIRIRAJ KISHORE WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2427963,9425156019

MP/626/93/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO1089.
VILL-JAMNA , BURHAR ROAD, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9826372465

MP/637/93/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA1090.
S-44, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, INFRONT OF 
PANDEY HOSPITAL, BEOHARBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827518255

MP/651/93/Adv KAMARJABI KHAN1091.
TYPE I,1337, V.F.J. ESTATE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300739768

MP/671/93/Adv PARESH PAREEK1092.
999/15, NARSINGH BUILDING, 1ST FLOOR, 
RANITAL CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385939

MP/680/93/Adv RAGHUVAR PRASAD PRAJAPATI1093.
789 HOWBAGH WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074443869

MP/389/93/Adv NAND KISHORE NAGRE1094.
VILL- HIRAPUR BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 9617474089

MP/746/93/Adv DURGESH GUPTA1095.
880 NEAR STATE BANK, CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827676637

MP/767/93/Adv PRAVEEN RANJAN SHRIVASTAV1096.
1442, GANGA NAGAR COLONY,  GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425162583

MP/783/93/Adv SANJAY TIWARI1097.
849,LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827244993

MP/841/93/Adv UMESH KUMAR BASSI1098.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300122522

MP/895/93/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR SONI1099.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/921/93/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA1100.
LAKHERA A.C.C.FACTORY KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300512319

MP/933/93/Adv RAM MANOHAR TIWARI1101.
4404, KRISHNA HEIGHTS TOWER 3 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993035359

MP/937/93/Adv ASHADEVI JAISWAL1102.
IN FRONT OF HIGH SCHOOL,UMRANALA 
SAUSAR
Ph./Mo. 07162-275353,8224905219

MP/945/93/Adv DAYA RAM RAJAK1103.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/963/93/Adv SANJAY PAWAR1104.
191,KASTURBA NAGAR, RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9753060794

MP/976/93/Adv KIRTI SINGH KAUSHAL1105.
91,JANKI NAGAR INDORE

Ph./Mo. 2402955,9424013651

MP/981/93/Adv SATISH KUMAR TIWARI1106.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424685388

MP/992-A/93/AdvBHAIYA LAL NAG1107.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425484971

MP/999/93/Adv DILIP AWASTHI1108.
JDA COLONY,KATANGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977138792

MP/1052/93/AdvREKHA GUPTA1109.
BANIYA TOLA , BURHAR,

Ph./Mo. 7415645341

MP/1060/93/AdvSUBHA SHARMA1110.
SATANA BUILDING BARHI ROAD INFRONT 
OF SHARDA LODGE KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9754407859

MP/1070/93/AdvJAYALAKSHMI IYER1111.
1341,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989828562

MP/1079/93/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR SAXENA1112.
CHEMBR NO.8, PAWAR HOUSE ROAD, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-244616,9926390459

MP/1096/93/AdvMOHAMMAD ASLAM1113.
INFRONT OF MASJID AQSA, SUBHASH 
WARD, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301200117

MP/1100/93/AdvNARENDRA SINGH RAWAT1114.
JAGANNTH COLONY RAM MANDIR KE PASS 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893439588

MP/1103/93/AdvPRABHA YADAV1115.
360, KANCHGHAR CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1178/93/AdvSHREYA JYOTI KHARE1116.
R.B.I.1291/C.S.K.P.COLONY NEW KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9329534229

MP/1206/93/AdvSAROJ DEHARIYA1117.
100, AMBEDKAR COLONY, SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826822058

MP/1228/93/AdvSUBHASH GOLCHHA1118.
601 LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989535902

MP/1251/93/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR PATEL1119.
VILL AND POST BORKHEDA , ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893919965

MP/1283/93/AdvRADHESHYAM  SHUKLA1120.
SHARDA NAGAR, VEHICLE ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425862788
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MP/1303/93/AdvSURESH KUMAR NAYAK1121.
647 GOLE BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893183018

MP/1304/93/AdvRAJ KUMAR JAIN1122.
KESHAV KUTI, PT.B.P.TIWARI WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424657581

MP/1376/93/AdvDEEN DAYAL NAMDEO1123.
NEAR PETROL PUMP GOTEGAON NARSING 
PUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826456346

MP/1397/93/AdvANIL KUMAR DUBEY1124.
416, SHANTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893407490

MP/1408/93/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR SONI1125.
43,MAHAVIR MARG,HATPIPLIA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)272839,9329860206

MP/1416/93/AdvJAGAT SHER SINGH1126.
RAJENDRA MARG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9713700393

MP/1417/93/AdvSUSHILA PALIWAL1127.
1779,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425030908

MP/1418/93/AdvKARAN SINGH THAKUR1128.
325 CIVIL LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424901137

MP/1436/93/AdvNIRMALA RAIKWAR1129.
GOPAL BAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826319665

MP/1437/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR KOSHTA1130.
1271/1 -A, SHAKTI TIRAHA,  J.P. NAGAR, 
ADHARATAL 482004 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300100365

MP/1469/93/AdvVIVEK MISHRA1131.
B/c-2,SINEH VIHAR APPARTMENT, 130 
NAPIET TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2450013,9425138855

MP/1477/93/AdvSANJANA MISHRA1132.
97, BEHIND SUPER MARKET NEAR BABA 
OFFSET PRINTING PRESS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425411663,9425411663

MP/1480/93/AdvNIRMALA NAYAK1133.
57 MANV LOK SOSAYTI ,RATAN NAGAR 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989085888,9479515886

MP/1483/93/AdvZAKIR HUSSAIN ANSARI1134.
BANTI S.T.D. GOHALPUR, CHAR KHAMBA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424900524

MP/1486/93/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL1135.
AZAD WARD ,PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1494/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI1136.
1590,CIVIL LINE,BESIDE NAVYUG COLLE GE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154221

MP/1495/93/AdvKARAN SINGH LODHI1137.
EL 49,MAHARAJPUR, SUBHASH 
NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7047159826

MP/1498/93/AdvVIPIN YADAV1138.
1004,SOUTH CIVIL LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160899

MP/1503/93/AdvDINESH KUMAR CHOUBEY1139.
924,SNEH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160176

MP/1504/93/AdvAMIT SHUKLA1140.
M/140,ANAND NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425325708

MP/1505/93/AdvKRISHNA GOPAL AIYER1141.
474/475,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/1506/93/AdvRAVISH KUMAR DEOLIA1142.
1131 SHAHI NAKA , GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827256195

MP/1510/93/AdvCUCKOO DHUPAR1143.
4, GORAKH PUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479847076

MP/1513/93/AdvRAHUL JAIN1144.
933, TELEGRAPH NO.4, KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424705719

MP/1515/93/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD DUBEY1145.
17, SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153339

MP/1518/93/AdvTANU TANDON1146.
1110/A PACHPEDI, CIVIL LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109005170

MP/1519/93/AdvPARAG NIGAM1147.
2245/1, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425188568

MP/1522/93/AdvASHISH TIWARI1148.
330 SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323179

MP/1547/93/AdvDINESH KUMAR SONI1149.
BOSE WARD,  GOTEGAON,  NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407020715

MP/1588/93/AdvSANGEETA CHOUDHARY1150.
E2/314,ARERA COLONY BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2745503,9111025731

MP/1597/93/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA1151.
RB/II 237/15 RLY. STADIUM JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752862659

MP/1598/93/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR LAKHERA1152.
229, HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8878550241

MP/1605/93/AdvVIPIN MISHRA1153.
821 MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425155204

MP/1607/93/AdvVANDANA JAIN1154.
282,SHUKRAWARI BAZARIA, HANUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388416

MP/1610/93/AdvVIVEK PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA1155.
B-25 AVANTI VIHAR ROAD RAM NAGAR 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152624

MP/1616/93/AdvMUKESH KUMAR MISHRA1156.
589, ANAND COLONY, BALDEO BAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827257253

MP/1632/93/AdvPRANAY GUPTA1157.
PLOT NIO. 299 SCHEME NO 14 VIJAY NA 
GAR DAMOH ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300245932

MP/1650/93/AdvANJULA SARAWAGI1158.
ADARSH COLONY JALPA WARD KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8719898708

MP/1652/93/AdvDEEPAK SWARNKAR1159.
9 NV NANDAN VIHAR COLONY,  BEHIND 
SHASTRI VIHAR COLONY  DAMOH NAKA 
Ph./Mo. 9827358068

MP/1662/93/AdvNARMADA PRASAD VERMA1160.
WARD NO.8,BEHIND HOSPITAL, , 
DISTT-RAISEN BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-285411,9981187838
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MP/1759/93/AdvLAXMI SHARMA1161.
1785/21 GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479687828

MP/1838/93/AdvPRAKASH CHANDRA SONKAR1162.
345 BHARTIPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977188118

MP/1890/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR MISHRA1163.
C/O RAJ KUMAR MISHRA H.P.O.KATNI

Ph./Mo. 7879931618

MP/1916/93/AdvMAN MOHAN PANDEY1164.
VILL-MUHATRA GHAT, POST-SIMARIA 
TAH-SIHORA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103763

MP/1921/93/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD RATHORE1165.
C/O MANOJ TENT HOUSE, RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229498360

MP/1925/93/AdvSANDEEP JAISWAL1166.
C-10,/5,SAWRIDHI PARISAR, PANCHSNAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2665947,9407021515

MP/1937/93/AdvRAVI PRAKASH THAKUR1167.
PATHAK WARD BHATTA MOHLLA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300510440

MP/1965/93/AdvRAM SWAROOP PATEL1168.
VILL-UMARIA CHOUBEY(PANAGAR) 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617193781

MP/2014/93/AdvVINOD KUMAR FOUZDAR1169.
SARASWATI COLONY, BEHIND PARIJAT 
BUILDING,CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827320771

MP/2021/93/AdvJEENAT ANWAR1170.
BAR ASSOCIATION RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 2761811,7898417549

MP/2025/93/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SETHI1171.
MATRA CHHAYA COLONY NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9826879784,9425080145

MP/2046/93/AdvRAMESHWAR BENDAY1172.
I/31 ,KRISHI NAGAR COLONY ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926317136

MP/2050/93/AdvSHRAVAN KUMAR RAO1173.
111, AANCHAL APART., CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989701912,9425188744

MP/2055/93/AdvABHAY SINGH THAKUR1174.
1, SAKAR HILLS SENIK SOCIETY SE DANA 
BABA ROAD SHAHID GULAB SINGH WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9425151919

MP/2059-A/93/AdvANJANA GOPALCHANDRA DAS1175.
47, NARMADA ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981755312

MP/2086/93/AdvBHAGIRATH PRASAD SHARMA1176.
543, SANJIWANI NAGAR, NEAR CABIN NO 
GARHA,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827258627

MP/2095/93/AdvOM PRAKASH SHUKLA1177.
6 GANGA NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425169934

MP/2113/93/AdvNEERAJ VEGAD1178.
1836,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827389321

MP/2134/93/AdvMAHENDRA PAL SINGH GAHARWAR1179.
BAR ASSOCATION PALI

Ph./Mo. 9424330453

MP/2156/93/AdvDHRUV KUMAR ROHITAS1180.
1885 CHERITAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2158/93/AdvRAMESH SINGH JHONTIYA1181.
POST-CHANDRAPUR,  TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9200487963

MP/2178/93/AdvSANDEEP KRISHNAN1182.
D/63, NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA, SULTANABAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2221/93/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA1183.
NEAR MODI BHAWAN,  NEW BLOCK 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 07492 280154,9425136219

MP/2239/93/AdvSEEMA MAHOBE1184.
500 RAM NAGAR,RAMPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425359298

MP/2253/93/AdvZAHEER HASAN KHAN1185.
895 BADI OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329711891

MP/2298/93/AdvMATHEW EDWARD VIJAY1186.
9 CANTT. 298 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826168830

MP/2300/93/AdvSAJIDULLA KHAN1187.
308, NEW RAMNAGAR , ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826114255

MP/2312-A/93/AdvSATISH AGRAWAL1188.
B/105-106,KACHNAR SUMBHAR BESIDE 
ANAND CINEMA,NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154600

MP/2324/93/AdvVIJAY GALANDE1189.
72, KACHHIYANA CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893145230

MP/2388/93/AdvBRAJENDRA KUMAR RAWAT1190.
38, CHOUDHARY MARG, BHART GAON 
DATIA
Ph./Mo. (07522)235873,9425725027

MP/2423/93/AdvDHARMESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1191.
937/2 BAI KA BAGICHA, GALI 2 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2626798,9827264511

MP/2435/93/AdvPITAMBAR PRASAD BUDHULIYA1192.
843 SANJIVANI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827358631

MP/2436/93/AdvJAMEEL AHMED QURESHI1193.
BADA IMAM BADA, KARBALA ROAD 
SHEOPURKALAN
Ph./Mo. 9826264398

MP/2447/93/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA1194.
639 HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827767067

MP/2475/93/AdvDINESH KUMAR BHATNAGAR1195.
PAPA WALI GALI, BAL NIKETAN ROAD, 
GOPALPRA.,MORENA.
Ph./Mo. 07532-233584,9425338493

MP/2530/93/AdvRISHI RAJ VERMA1196.
1952 AMBEDKAR WARD, JHANDA CHOWK 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827090594

MP/2545/93/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN1197.
JAIN MOHALLA,BAGALWADA ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9630771810

MP/2556/93/AdvVINAY PARANJPE1198.
863,AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9899660581,8130990581

MP/2559/93/AdvBASANT SINGH THAKUR1199.
1171,B.T. ROAD GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826489405

MP/2574/93/AdvDIVESH JAIN1200.
282, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826191808
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MP/2596/93/AdvDR. VIJAY BHATNAGAR1201.
GHAMAPUR 440/3 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827382274

MP/2648/93/AdvASHOK KUMAR REDDY1202.
1/3 TYPE -1 KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2658/93/AdvSATISH KUMAR AGRAWAL1203.
483, SADAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300108650

MP/2707/93/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR CHOURASIA1204.
655 KOTWALI BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300728877,9300728877

MP/2760/93/AdvSANJAY SHARMA1205.
1132 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827459556

MP/2771/93/AdvNAIM KHAN1206.
1063 NEHRU WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302398720

MP/2776/93/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR BADKUR1207.
PLOT NO.314, SAINIK SOCIETY, SHAKTI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424707545

MP/10/94/Adv MAHENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI1208.
1626,MUNDA QRS.,OLD P.P.COLONY, POLI 
PATHER, GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630223216

MP/25/94/Adv SANJAY SONI1209.
BALDEOBAG JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/68/94/Adv RAM PRAVESH SINGH1210.
BAR ASSOCIATION ANOOPPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/128/94/Adv SUNIL KUMAR KAMBLE1211.
12/3 TYPE -II , KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827792429

MP/145/94/Adv MANJU SINGH1212.
VEHICLE ESTATE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981275113

MP/146/94/Adv DINESH TIWARI1213.
621,TRIMURTHY NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827074522

MP/201/94/Adv ANIL KUMAR DUBEY1214.
H.NO.12, DWARKA NAGAR, EAST 
GHAMAPUR POLICE STATION JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425815340,9425815340

MP/207/94/Adv SHITALA D. SHRIVASTA1215.
874/4 TELE. GATENO. 4 KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301204060

MP/214/94/Adv VIJAY KUMAR DUBEY1216.
S/O SHRI N.P.DUBEY, BEHIND SAI MAND IR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303405300

MP/217/94/Adv MUNNA LAL SHARMA1217.
SUBHASH CHOWK,RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827577209

MP/226/94/Adv MOHAMMAD SHAHID KHAN1218.
207/A BHANTALAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300039090

MP/233/94/Adv BABOO JI CHOURASIA1219.
I.T.I. MARHOTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893382906

MP/235/94/Adv MANISH KUMAR BEOHAR1220.
766,CIVIL LINE , P.S.M. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826375446

MP/236/94/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SINGH1221.
1224/1 , GANGA SAGAR, MADAN MAHAL 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301296853

MP/239/94/Adv ANIL KUMAR KHARE1222.
78, SANT SANTAJI COLONY, JANKI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826188244,9826188244

MP/242/94/Adv HIRA SINGH BAIS1223.
387 ,  TULSI MOHALLA, BAI KA BAGICHHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/285/94/Adv CHAITANYA VISHWAKARMA1224.
BALAGANJ, HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 8602009801

MP/304/94/Adv YOGMAYA AGNIHOTRI1225.
C/O KAUSHAL PRASAD MISHRA AAKRITI 
ROAD REWA
Ph./Mo. 9312214543

MP/326/94/Adv HANSRAJ BHARTI1226.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7722928069,9826148464

MP/328/94/Adv SUBODH KUMAR GAUTAM1227.
708,BEHIND DR.PANDEY HOSPITAL 
BEOHARBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893276708

MP/343/94/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR BAIN1228.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907042580

MP/369/94/Adv MAYANK TRIVEDI1229.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989614010

MP/391/94/Adv RAVI SHANKAR SAINI1230.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826191952

MP/403/94/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR RAI1231.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329840698

MP/430/94/Adv UMESH KUMAR MANIYAR1232.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981372417

MP/498/94/Adv MAHMOOD AHMED1233.
129,SOUTH MILONIGANJ, MANSORABAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993603206

MP/514/94/Adv ROOP LAL PASI1234.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9109287469

MP/529/94/Adv BHAGWAT SINGH SONI1235.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424312315

MP/553/94/Adv ARVIND SHRIVASTAVA1236.
A/119 SHAPURA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2421856,7000683866

MP/566/94/Adv SYED JAVED ALI1237.
HATHI KHANA,SIKANDAR BAZAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893819664

MP/576/94/Adv SUKHCHAIN PRASAD PATEL1238.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/585/94/Adv RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY1239.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826135851

MP/610/94/Adv SITA RAM DHAKAD1240.
VILL-INDERGARH POST-SUBHASHPURA 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9303377008



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

32
32

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/611/94/Adv ASHFAQ AHMAD HASHMI1241.
MANDI ROAD,PACHORE, SARANGPUR

Ph./Mo. (07371)226876,9425444803

MP/626/94/Adv MANOJ KUMAR JASATI1242.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755437111

MP/661/94/Adv ALOK KUMAR SAXENA1243.
VANDANA KUNJ,NEAR COURT BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9425492648

MP/666/94/Adv ARUN KUMAR RAJORIYA1244.
NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE,  SHAKTIPURAM 
(KHUDA) SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9425764157

MP/780/94/Adv KRISHNA KANT PATEL1245.
112, RANITAL CHOWK, GARHA PHATAK WA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415570074

MP/781/94/Adv SANJAY KUMAR JAIN1246.
1598, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR, M.P. 
PHONE - 2403401
Ph./Mo. 9424703950

MP/795/94/Adv BRIJ MOHAN PRASAD1247.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425162593

MP/842/94/Adv RAJMANI SHARMA1248.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/851/94/Adv WAKEEL KHAN1249.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425077939

MP/885/94/Adv RAMA MISHRA1250.
SHARDA KIRANA STORESK, SAMDARIYA CO 
ONY,POLICE LINE G.R.P ROAD,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829021

MP/889/94/Adv NAND KISHORE TIWARI1251.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826521636

MP/891/94/Adv NAVNEESH JAUHARI1252.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7974982151,9981659530

MP/950/94/Adv NASEEM KHAN1253.
STATION ROAD,SHASTRI WARD, ROAD, 
BINA, DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07580-223786,9893340581

MP/966/94/Adv AWADHESH KUMAR SINGH1254.
A/262,SHAPURA, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0755-2557841,9827042887

MP/987/94/Adv NEETA THAKUR1255.
ANKUR COMPLEX H/30 FACE/4 SHIVAJI 
NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425158140

MP/1024/94/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR SINGHAI1256.
668 GOLE BAZAR, WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424312956

MP/1080/94/AdvMANI RAM BHONDEKAR1257.
VILL-HATTA, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-282629,9424937494

MP/1107/94/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1258.
OPP. PUNJABI GURUDWARA,  SHIV WARD, 
BINA
Ph./Mo. 9424487957

MP/1117/94/AdvHARI VALLABH CHOUREY1259.
781/2, SHIV NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300481858

MP/1140/94/AdvANIRUDHA SINGH BAGHEL1260.
SURYA PRESS, BEHIND STATE BANK. SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9893887091

MP/1193/94/AdvABHAY SHANKAR PATHAK1261.
559,SAI KRIPA, IN FORONT OF MADAN 
MAHAL RAILWAY STATION,AAMANPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9039417945,9425874935

MP/1224/94/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1262.
5,CIVIL LINES,SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 7489021225

MP/1240/94/AdvMOHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN1263.
207/A ,BHANTALAIAYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7089024055

MP/1245/94/AdvTAJ MOHD KHAN1264.
NEAR MAYUR TALKIES,BHOHRA BHAKHAL 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 07560-245161,9893356172

MP/1258/94/AdvSANJAY PANDEY1265.
SANJAY NAGAR DEORI

Ph./Mo. 6261097922,7415310057

MP/1261/94/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR PUROHIT1266.
1494, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425389660

MP/1265/94/AdvBHUPENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN1267.
NORTH KAROUNDIYA, SIDHI.

Ph./Mo. 9754126864

MP/1279/94/AdvKAMAL SINGH BAGHEL1268.
S/43 SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY NARTH CIVIL 
LINES, NEHRU WARD,  PANDEY HOSPITAL 
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/1317/94/AdvMOHAMMAD ASIF MANSOORI1269.
C/O MODERN BIDI FACTORY GOHALPUR 
JABALPUR SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9827442741

MP/1322/94/AdvPAVAN KUMAR SAXENA1270.
SARVODAYA CHOURAHA MAIN ROAD. SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9425179384

MP/1336/94/AdvHARGOVIND SINGH KIRAR1271.
DURGA CHOWK TALAIYA MOHALLA 
GANJBASODA
Ph./Mo. 07595-255628,9993968522

MP/1400/94/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI1272.
905,SANJEEVANI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827287410

MP/1405/94/AdvKAMAL SINGH SABLYA1273.
1390,RANI DURGA WARD,  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826503150

MP/1426/94/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN SAKLE1274.
POST-POKHARANI KHIRKIYA,  UWARI 
HOSHANAGABAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989498735

MP/1439/94/AdvDINESH KUMAR KHARE1275.
72,SHAID NAGAR,KARBALA ROAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1451/94/AdvRUDRA PRATAP THAKUR1276.
435 GARHA PHATAK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827712142

MP/1460/94/AdvMOHAMMAD AADIL USMANI1277.
2182 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425386135

MP/1490/94/AdvJATINDER PAL SINGH OBEROI1278.
A/10, GURUDWARA COMPOUND,HATHITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000655125,8109719180

MP/1492/94/AdvSALIM AHMAD1279.
INFRONT OF MIG 15, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300442929

MP/1494/94/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PATEL1280.
POST-ACHHA,TAH-PATAN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989632759
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MP/1500/94/AdvSHIV NARAYAN VISHWAKERMA1281.
859, GAUTAM KI MADHIA, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479515886

MP/1527/94/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH VERMA1282.
REST HOUSE ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276011,9826962008

MP/1540/94/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR ASATI1283.
265 KOTWALI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160878

MP/1571/94/AdvNIDHI VERMA1284.
738, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827324022

MP/1586/94/AdvRAMESHWAR PRASAD CHAUBEY1285.
314 SATHIYA KUWA SARAFA WARD,JABALP 
UR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424503226

MP/1591/94/AdvNARENDRA CHOUHAN1286.
201, NARMADA ROAD , RATAN COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425838175

MP/1601/94/AdvANIL KUMAR ARYA1287.
BADI KALAN, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9993953730

MP/1608/94/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR1288.
GHAMAPUR 4468,  KHANDELWAL BHAWAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827362527

MP/1614/94/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR LODHI1289.
1105, SHAHI NAKA, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7828066399

MP/1617/94/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR MISHRA1290.
649, JYOTI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424305584

MP/1623/94/AdvAKHILESH TIWARI1291.
177,MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300111332

MP/1629/94/AdvMOHAMMAD NISAR1292.
385, HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229916606

MP/1643/94/AdvSHASHI GUPTA1293.
415, BHANTALAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893305718

MP/1644/94/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR PRAJAPATI1294.
1926, VIJAY NAGAR, RAMPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826625431

MP/1652/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SAHU1295.
1936, KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7697284845

MP/1657/94/AdvPRAKASH C. PATEL1296.
PUSHPAK NAGAR , SURAHI ROAD
NEAR RAM MANDIR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/1659/94/AdvKANHAIYA LAL PERWAL1297.
SUBHASH NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9098015323

MP/1661/94/AdvMANSOORI SHAKEEL AHMAD1298.
SHASTRI WARD KATRA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926344998

MP/1666/94/AdvNARESH KUMAR SHARMA1299.
123, GHAMAPUR, KANCHGHAR CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424151064

MP/1693/94/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI1300.
B-13,SAMDARIA RESIDENCY,BEHIND
PETROL PUMP,BEOHARBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2621641,7489464545

MP/1708/94/AdvVINOD KUMAR YADAV1301.
VIVEKANAND WARD, JAIN NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826521843

MP/1720/94/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHARMA1302.
635 LALMATI, CHUNGI CHOWKI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826812221

MP/1727/94/AdvABHAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1303.
SHAKTI NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989429047

MP/1732/94/AdvGHAN SHYAM PANDEY1304.
337, BELBAG ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310248

MP/1734/94/AdvSHEKH MUJIBAR R. SIDDIQI1305.
AZAD WARD ,PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1742/94/AdvKIRAN SAHU1306.
C/O N.K.DUBE ADVOCATE , 93, JUMERAT 
BAZAR JANAKPURI. BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1755/94/AdvUMA DEVI MORE1307.
JHANDA BAZAR ,SIHORA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7828427478

MP/1761/94/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR RAI1308.
1473 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407384555

MP/1766/94/AdvRAVI KUMAR JAIN1309.
696-K GUPTA COLONY, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424357710

MP/1786/94/AdvKEDAR PRASAD KUSWAHA1310.
PLOT NO.213, SUNCITY NIRMALCHAND JAIN 
WARD NO. 60, NEAR DURGA MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 9425862924

MP/1787/94/AdvDEVI SINGH PATEL1311.
SONPUR KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752216136

MP/1792/94/AdvACHCHHELAL AHIRWAR1312.
RAMNAGAR VEHICLE FACTORY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826193451

MP/1816/94/AdvRAM KISHORE RAJORIYA1313.
NAHER COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 231222,9425493822

MP/1840/94/AdvINDER KUMAR SAHU1314.
1470 ,  SARASWATI COLONY , CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760376

MP/1851/94/AdvRUKSANA BEGUM1315.
GARHA BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826323819

MP/1870/94/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA1316.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9109103315

MP/1903/94/AdvPRAMOD YADAV1317.
SHASTRI COLONY NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276943,9826875776

MP/1911/94/AdvMITHLESH TRIVEDI1318.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109494895

MP/1927/94/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI1319.
145,VIVEKANAND WARD, BALDEOBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977232936

MP/1929/94/AdvSANJU KUMAR MALI1320.
GHAMAPUR, KARIA PATHAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752179140
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MP/1933/94/AdvUMA SHANKAR AHIRWAR1321.
1982, BADSHAH HALWAI MANDIR, 
GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819878387,7566207271

MP/1964/94/AdvONKAR PRASAD MISHRA1322.
VILL-KHUDAWA,  PO-AMATARA, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9827046482

MP/2000/94/AdvSATISH KUMAR DAWRA1323.
17,COLLECTORATE ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989890690

MP/2003/94/AdvSANJAY MISHRA1324.
1447/A WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300106766

MP/2005/94/AdvRAMESH KUMAR ARORA1325.
75, VIDYA NAGAR,  BEHIND SAPNA, INDORE

Ph./Mo. 5040184,9893233559

MP/2061/94/AdvHARADHAN CHOUDHARY1326.
S/O J.K. CHOUDHARY, C/OE.C YADAV 
ADV.KANCHANPUR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300284707

MP/2065/94/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR JAIN1327.
SNEH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826165209

MP/2073/94/AdvSUDHA JAIN1328.
931 GATE NO. - 4 WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993342604

MP/2092/94/AdvSUNIL KUMAR NEMA1329.
S/O S.R. NEMA, 127ANGARH MAHAVIR 
MANDIR, GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893481734

MP/2108/94/AdvABDUL WAHAB1330.
KAZIPURA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9039603145

MP/2126/94/AdvGYANESHWAR KAMDE1331.
POST-PIPLA, NARAYAN WARD SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 07165-275092,9424324992

MP/2129/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR PATHAK1332.
PATHAK HOTAL, KATRA BAZAR. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926393093

MP/2139/94/AdvVIPIN KUMAR SHARMA1333.
S/O M.L. SHARMA, 1782/D NEAR KAMAL 
GUPTA NIWAS,GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893189851

MP/2177/94/AdvPUSHPENDRA SONI1334.
S/O B.B SONI, CHAMPA NAGAR, MANEGAO 
KHAMARIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893217931

MP/2189/94/AdvANIL KUMAR DUBEY1335.
S/O R.S DUBEY, VILL-MENDHI, POST- 
MANERI,TAH-NIWAS,MANDLA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993120181

MP/2191/94/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRIAVAS1336.
S/O B.C. SHRIVASHNO. 141, PANSARI 
MOHALLA,GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2241/94/AdvWASEEM AHMAD1337.
S/O R.A QURESHI, 1131, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JAHANGIRABAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425470963

MP/2258/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR VERMA1338.
S/O L.B VERMA, NAYAB TAHSILDAR 
JAWAHAR NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893387121

MP/2263/94/AdvMINAKSHI RAJPUT1339.
SHIV MANDIR KE PASS, KHAJURAHO, 
RAJNAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7223054930

MP/2279/94/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR BABELE1340.
S/O D.K. BABELE, KRISHI UPAJ MANDI NAKA 
MANMOHAN NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/2308/94/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR CHOUBEY1341.
S/O P.L CHOUBEY, 26/10 SBI COLONY 
UKHARI ROAD, BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826637076

MP/2312/94/AdvVADHUBAL SHARMA1342.
BAR ASSOCIATION BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/2333/94/AdvSHANKAR SINGH1343.
S/O BHAGWAN SINGH, 40 NATIONALCOLON 
SHAKTI BHAWAN ROAD,SHANKAR SHAH 
Ph./Mo. 9977784016

MP/2352/94/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN1344.
S/O S.C JAIN,  217/220 SHIV NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962616197

MP/2364/94/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR GAUTAM1345.
S/O K.B. GAUTAM, 708 BEOHARBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200341101

MP/2398/94/AdvKANHAIYA LAL SONI1346.
VILL & POST- GURRA, ITARSI

Ph./Mo. 9993189936

MP/2443/94/AdvCHANDRA KUMAR PATEL1347.
VILL-MEHRAGAON, PATEL MOHALLA ITARSI

Ph./Mo. (07572)329385,9826875318

MP/2466/94/AdvHEMANT KUMAR PANDEY1348.
3/30/359,NEHRU NAGAR,SAMITI COLONY 
C/O HARSH VARDHAN TIWARI REWA
Ph./Mo. 9301951537

MP/2648/94/AdvRAM GARIB PATEL1349.
C/O KRISHNA PAN SADAN,  113 MALVIYA 
NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/2656/94/AdvPRAKASH CHAND MALI1350.
TAL DARWAZA, TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9584548569

MP/2672/94/AdvKISHORE SINGH SAHU1351.
TRAPTI PHOTO CENTER, FURNITURE MARK 
T ,LILY CHOUK,BARKHEDI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2698/94/AdvSURESH KUMAR GHORSE1352.
CIVIL LINES,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR CIVIL 
LINES MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 8516954577

MP/2715/94/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR SARAF1353.
S/O D.P. SARAF, 400 KOTWALI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826536843

MP/2720/94/AdvRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA1354.
SHASTRI NAGAR, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276905,9229448957

MP/2736/94/AdvSURJEET SINGH CHOUHAN1355.
NEW BUS STAND, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-263540,9407252425

MP/2778/94/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH RAGHUVANSH1356.
148,STREET 1,JAWAHAR MARG,GALI NO.1 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366) 242468,9424863267

MP/2814/94/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR GUPTA1357.
BASIA MUHAL, NEAR TUBE WELL SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9329663092

MP/2844/94/AdvSHISHIR KUMAR KEWAT1358.
S/O P.R. KEWAT, HNO. 3087, GANGA NA 
COLONY,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826168596

MP/2851/94/AdvCHHAGAN LAL CHANDRAWANSHI1359.
MUKATI COLONY, KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9200648247

MP/85/95/Adv RAJESH KUMAR RAGHUWANSHI1360.
BAR ASSOCIATION BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9993561998
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MP/102/95/Adv LAL DHARMENDRA SINGH BAGHEL1361.
1486, SUBHADRA KUMARI CHOUHAN WARD, 
NEAR PREM MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2411598,9826352708

MP/120/95/Adv RAJESH DUBEY1362.
1053,GAJANAND SOCIETY, VIVEKANAND 
WARD, NEAR M R 4 ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2651931,9827042681

MP/183/95/Adv MUKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1363.
S/O B.L SHRIVASTAVA, HNO.T/8/3 HOWBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8718887171

MP/184/95/Adv LALITENDRA PRATAP SINGH1364.
VILL-CHANDE (PATEHARA) MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8889004639,9893456024

MP/200/95/Adv BHOJ RAM VIJAYWAR1365.
AT-BHAURGARH,  WARASEONI BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 9425362993

MP/205/95/Adv ANOOP KUMAR SHANDILYA1366.
S/O DR. M.K.SHANDILYA , 246, INFRON OF 
CHHOTA JAIN MANDIR,GARHA BAZAR 
Ph./Mo. 9425325025

MP/225/95/Adv PRADEEP SONI1367.
BAR ASSOCIATIN, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9329404076

MP/348/95/Adv OM PRAKASH SINGH1368.
SHREE RAM COLONY SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 7566086568

MP/355/95/Adv VISHVENDRA NATH GUPTA1369.
S/O T.R GUPTA , 124 ASHOK NAGAR 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109421600

MP/368/95/Adv RAM BAHADUR YADAV1370.
S/O KISHORI YADAV, 250 BAGBRI MOHAL 
,SANJAY GANDHI NAGAR CANTT. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754758998

MP/389/95/Adv BRAJRAJ SINGH CHOUHAN1371.
JAI STAMBH,RICHI HOUSE, AN 
SHEOPURKALAN
Ph./Mo. 07530-220156,9425196846

MP/401/95/Adv SHANTILAL MALVIYA1372.
KILE RAMA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-245643,9893005984

MP/457/95/Adv GOPAL SINGH GAUTAM1373.
BHAGAWATI APARTMENT,NEAR TULSI HOTE 
MANDIR ROAD, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)241827,8989058167

MP/500/95/Adv RENU JAISWAL1374.
D/O S.L. JAISWAL, 4 EAST GHAMAPUR 
KAMLESH TRADERS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152098

MP/504/95/Adv BRIJENDRA SINGH SISODIA1375.
S/O KL SISIDIA, 37 NEAR SANSKRIT SC 
,TEELA JAMALPURA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/513/95/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1376.
S/O K.D MISHRA , 124 EAST GHAMAPUR 
NEAR KANCH GHAR CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154951

MP/531/95/Adv UMESH KUSHWAHA1377.
S/O P.C. KUSWAHA, 965 KABIR MARG 
NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827044987

MP/544/95/Adv SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA1378.
D-208, DELIGHT CAMPUS, CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425067879

MP/549/95/Adv MUKESH KUMAR MISHRA1379.
S/O R.P MISHRA, NEAR KALI MATA 
AMANPUR ,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152579

MP/584/95/Adv PRABHAT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1380.
S/O P.K SHRIVASTAVA, J/101/B BAJRAN 
COLONY, NEAR POWER HOUSE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424308486

MP/606/95/Adv JITENDRA SHRIVASTAVA1381.
S/O P.N SHRIVASTAVA, WEST GHAMAPUR 
PRABHU KRIPA,HNO.735/3 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300126293

MP/651/95/Adv BHAGWAN DAS SONI1382.
E-20/C,PATEL NAGAR,MAHARAJPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827550754

MP/656/95/Adv MADHURI AWASTHI1383.
W/O A.A. AWASTHI, 39/A GUJRATI COLO 
,CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300134986

MP/690/95/Adv SUNITA KHATWANI1384.
D/O K.C KHATWANI, 1920, BHANTALAIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993562210

MP/718/95/Adv HAR GOVIND SINGH CHOUHAN1385.
VILL-NEEMDANDA SEONDHA

Ph./Mo. 9826203933

MP/757/95/Adv BAL KRISHNA DAVE1386.
L-197,BHARTI NIKETAN,GOVENDPURA, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2787895,9425373335

MP/772/95/Adv MOHAMMAD SHAFI1387.
S/O DIN MOHAMMAD, 465 STREET NO.10 
SADAR BAZAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893437070

MP/781/95/Adv NARAYAN PRASAD GAUTAM1388.
SHASTRI WARD,BAZARIYA, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9893381057

MP/782/95/Adv BAISAKHOO LAL NAGOTRA1389.
S/O R.P NAGOTRA, RAJIV NAGAR, SUBHASH 
WARD,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/795/95/Adv MORESWER SONARE1390.
C/O B.S. PARADKAR M.P.E.B. COLONY 
CHANDANGAON CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9425871622

MP/816/95/Adv LAXMI GOLHANI1391.
G-TYPE ANAND NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302058866

MP/839/95/Adv MUKESH KUMAR SULAKHE1392.
WEST GHAMAPUR, BEH.PRACHI 
BHATNAGAR HOSPITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000068560,9425856179

MP/946/95/Adv RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA1393.
VILL-KRIPALPUR,POST-RAGHURAJNAGAR, 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9993608298

MP/963/95/Adv INDRA KUMAR SONWANE1394.
WARD NO.05,KIRNAPUR, POST-CHHIDIYA 
PALARI SEONI BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 07632-246058,9981371952

MP/982/95/Adv RAJESH KUMAR BHANNARWAR1395.
RAJIV GANDHI WARD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9981206964

MP/1005/95/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH1396.
1691,GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9630336843

MP/1040/95/AdvDINESH KUMAR SOLANKI1397.
BRAJESH MARKET STATION ROAD UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 9893171765

MP/1187/95/AdvGEETA PATWA1398.
SUBHASH WARD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9893222089

MP/1193/95/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH BADKUL1399.
119 GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407022708

MP/1223/95/AdvANIL KUMAR BAIN1400.
270 GALI NO.9, SADAR BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826572757
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MP/1237/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR THAKUR1401.
POST-NUNSAR,TAH-PATAN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981800562

MP/1275/95/AdvROSY DHINGRA1402.
D/O P.R.DHINGRA, HIG/C-12 DHANWANTRI 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589931225

MP/1318/95/AdvMOHAMMAD NASIR ANSARI1403.
BEHIND SETHI MEDICAL HALL,  HOSPITA 
CHOURAHA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425151398

MP/1366/95/AdvPURUSHOTTAM KUMAR GUPTA1404.
102 AISHBAGH ROAD, BARKHEDI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000214209

MP/1387/95/AdvVIVEK BADERIYA1405.
HIG-36,JANKI NAGAR, DARGAH, REWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862732

MP/1393/95/AdvOM PRAKASH YADAV1406.
VILL- ITAVA JADID TAH.REHTI 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-239135,7745994491

MP/1476/95/AdvSUBHASH KHATRI1407.
S/O V.M. KHATRI, 30 PRINCE COLONY 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1486/95/AdvPRAKASH CHAND OSWAL1408.
468,UPRENGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425385107

MP/1516/95/AdvNITISH KUMAR BANTHIA1409.
S/O S.M. BANTHIA LIG/43, BLOCK NO.4 
SARITA COMPL 5 NO BUS STOP,SHIVAJIN 
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1517/95/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR TRIVEDI1410.
FLAT NO.106, SUNDARI COMPL. , C/6, 
INDRAPURI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2628016,9893277454

MP/1534/95/AdvKRISHNA KESAV SINGH1411.
VILL-HERDIHA, POST-CHURHAT, 
DISTT-SIDHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310220

MP/1594/95/AdvSHANKAR SINGH DHAKER1412.
PREM NAGAR COLONY, WARD NO.4, 
BARELI, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9977360007

MP/1603/95/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY1413.
C-7,CHANDRIKA APARTMENT,HOME 
SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302102648,8269577557

MP/1611/95/AdvAHADULLA USMANI1414.
693 BADI OMTI CHOWK MAIN ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827236289

MP/1612/95/AdvABHAY KUMAR GUPTA1415.
1116, SHARDA MANDIR, YADAV COLONY. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826502577

MP/1639/95/AdvMANORAMA SINGH1416.
134, SHAKTI NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305476410

MP/1678/95/AdvLAXMI PRASAD MISHRA1417.
VILL-PIPARIYA(IMALIYA)POST-PANAGAR 
DISTT-JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1679/95/AdvPRAHLAD SINGH THAKUR1418.
VILL-POST-KARRAPUR,  DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9575731544

MP/1690/95/AdvARUN KUMAR PANDEY1419.
1151,WRIGHT TOWN, JAHANGIRABAD, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9424357311

MP/1698/95/AdvSANJAY MOHAN KANOJIA1420.
QR.NO.604/605, DEDFENCE COLONY, 
BEHIND P.W.D.WORKSHOP,CIVIL LINES, 
Ph./Mo. 7697940584

MP/1701/95/AdvSWATANTRA KUMAR AHIWASI1421.
C/O BENI PRASAD NEMA, 853, AMANPUR 
MADAN MAHAL,JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9770492462

MP/1725/95/AdvSUDHA SHARMA1422.
264, GOPALBAGH, DR.RAJENDRA PD.WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425841311

MP/1765/95/AdvRAMESH KUMAR SAHU1423.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770018719

MP/1770/95/AdvPRASANNA KUMAR JAIN1424.
H.N. 03, TELEGRAPH GATE NO 3, MADAN 
MAHAL STATION ROAD, WRIGHT TOWN 
Ph./Mo. 9827380835

MP/1798/95/AdvGURU PRASANNA SINGH PARIHAR1425.
SUJWAR HOUSE, AT-MAUGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407338012

MP/1804/95/AdvYOGESH DHANDE1426.
1262,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425387063

MP/1807/95/AdvSURESH BHARGAVA1427.
BHARGAVA COLONY, COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9755700728

MP/1808/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR NEMA1428.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977377017

MP/1825/95/AdvPANKAJ JAISWAL1429.
1627, NAPIER TOWN, SHASTRI BRIDGE, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 8871419989

MP/1830/95/AdvPRATIBHA DHUPAR1430.
F/32, P.W.D.COLONY, GWARIGHAT ROAD, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9826576009

MP/1832/95/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1431.
C/O SWAR SANGAM, GALLA MANDI ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2642479,9826114962

MP/1840/95/AdvJEEPENDRA SINGH1432.
135/B,KANTT.GORA BAZAR, JABALPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9893106772

MP/1854/95/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA1433.
MEWADA COLONY, KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9479594599,9827804154

MP/1868/95/AdvSANJAY SARWATE1434.
1968,WRIGH TOWN, JABALPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9826072781

MP/1869/95/AdvSURENDRA VERMA1435.
19 KRISHNA COLONY,GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 07612624261,9406761987

MP/1874/95/AdvSURAJ SINGH PARIHAR1436.
995,SANJIVANI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424925904

MP/1884/95/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR JHA1437.
1825,VHICLE FACTORY ROAD,NEW SHOBHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2331128,9329566719

MP/1889/95/AdvJAYGOVIND PRASAD TIWARI1438.
VILL-BIJWAHI,  POST-GORA (KATAHA) 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9993374641

MP/1891/95/AdvGAURAV MISHRA1439.
B-TYPE NO.4, BEHIND C.&W.WORKSHOP, 
RLY.COLONY,NEAR D.R.M.OFFICE,JBP. 
Ph./Mo. 9827342672

MP/1894/95/AdvDHANESHKANT TIWARI1440.
C/O DR.B.L.SHARMA, G/58, KRISHI NAG 
ADHARTAL,JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9827445267
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MP/1897/95/AdvRAJESH PANCHOLI1441.
38,ADVOCATES COLONY, IDGAH HILLS 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425323639

MP/1928/95/AdvNATTHU THAKRE1442.
INDIRA GANDHI WARD-15, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 220557,7489067225

MP/1946/95/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY1443.
NAYA BAZAR ROAD, POST-MALTHONE 
TAH-KHURAI
Ph./Mo. 07581-271266,8109580788

MP/1949/95/AdvSURESH KUMAR RAI1444.
653,UPRENGANJ, JABALPUR,

Ph./Mo. 9826193418

MP/1966/95/AdvAJAY GANESHPURKAR1445.
156,SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9406737724

MP/1974/95/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR CHATURVEDI1446.
755,AGRAWAL COLONY, GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425150939

MP/1978/95/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA1447.
C/O GUPTA SCOOTER’S, MAIN ROAD, 
RANJHI JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425384405

MP/1987/95/AdvSUDHANSU KUMAR SINGH1448.
135/B, PREM NAGAR, NEAR POST OFFICE, 
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8966827170,9827376557

MP/1988/95/AdvPRAKASH CHAND SAHU1449.
MAHARAJPUR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9753913502

MP/1994/95/AdvABDUL TAUWAAB FARIDI1450.
42, SAKET COLONY, VILL-TIGHRA,  POS 
SONPUR,KHAMARIA,DISTT-JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826128786

MP/2016/95/AdvSANJEEV KANOJIA1451.
1303,KANOJIA KUNJ.RANJHI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425446840

MP/2029/95/AdvBALENDRA KUMAR SINGH1452.
SANDHYA BIHAR,SATAI ROAD,H. NO.350, 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 07682-246055,9424673686

MP/2032/95/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SINGH1453.
M/54, HOUSINGH BOARD, COLONY, PREM 
NAGAR,BALAGHAT. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827062480

MP/2033/95/AdvSURESH KUMAR MISHRA1454.
VEHICLE ESTATE, QR.1135, TYPE-1, 
SECTOR-1,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2057/95/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1455.
219, SHANTI NAGAR, BARKHERA PATHANI 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2069/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR THAKRE1456.
GAYATRI NAGAR,BETUL ROAD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)220541,9424415222

MP/2092/95/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR PAROHA1457.
VILL-PIPARIA, TAH-TEWAR, DISTT- 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425159357

MP/2097/95/AdvPARVEZ AHMED QUAZI1458.
JHANDA BAZAR,  GALLA MANDI, AT- 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9893180844

MP/2109/95/AdvSAPNA BADERIA1459.
1049,MANJU PATH, DIXITPURA, DR. 
RAJENDRA PRASAD WARD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9329848140

MP/2115/95/AdvMUNISH SAINI1460.
5,PUSHPKUNJ COLONY, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9752543738

MP/2129/95/AdvMANEESH TIWARI1461.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302735999

MP/2183/95/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA1462.
69/7,TYPE-I, KHAMARIA JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2207/95/AdvGHISU LAL MALVIYA1463.
WARD,NO.15,MALVIYA NAGAR, KANNOD 
ROAD, NEAR KRISHNA MANDIR RD. ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893070358

MP/2241/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR YADAV1464.
WATER WORKS ROAD, DHOBIGHAT 
CANTT.GORABAZAR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9301340454

MP/2249/95/AdvTHOMAS PAUL GAIKWAD1465.
G.C.F.PUMP HOUSE, GOKALPUR, AZAD 
NAGAR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826319824

MP/2260/95/AdvBHAGWAN SINGH THAKUR1466.
329/4,SHUKLA NAGAR,VEER SAVARKAR 
WARD,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425359301

MP/2272/95/AdvSANJAY KUMAR GUPTA1467.
415,BEOHARBAG, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425160878

MP/2321/95/AdvLAXMAN SINGH BHATI1468.
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR, JEERAN, NEEMUCH

Ph./Mo. 9425108703

MP/2393/95/AdvDILIP KUMAR PRAJAPATI1469.
1452, BALDI KORI KI DAFAI, GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9926343664

MP/2398/95/AdvSANJAY JAIN1470.
15/A,RANJHI BAZAR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9516957181

MP/2420/95/AdvDEEPAK AWASTHI1471.
50,A.P.R.COLONY, BILHARI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425030909

MP/2498/95/AdvNARAYAN RAO BHONSLEY1472.
432,SAMDARIYA COLONY,CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827436523

MP/2563/95/AdvSALIM SHARANI1473.
NAYAPUR, MEGHA NAGAR, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-284717,9425437508

MP/2564/95/AdvYAVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA1474.
VIJAY NAGAR, CHHAPAR, RAMPUR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/2630/95/AdvRAM ANUJ SINGH1475.
356,GALI NO.14, SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH 
NAKA,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407022671

MP/2674/95/AdvMASOOD PARVEZ ANSARI1476.
354,SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827362500

MP/2690/95/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA1477.
VINOBA BHAVE WARD, MAIN ROAD, 
PANAGAR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9301978291

MP/2691/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR CHANDRASEN1478.
16, SHREE SADAN,RAJASWEA COLONY 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)243651,9827351112

MP/2694/95/AdvSHARDA JAISWAL1479.
DEPOT.GALGALA CHOWK, 102, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425865885

MP/2704/95/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR KORI1480.
630,PREMKUTI CHHOTI OMTI, II-ND 
FLOOR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9584553802
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MP/2747/95/AdvMANISH KUMAR MISHRA1481.
C/O S.P.MISHRA, 578/2, ANAND COLONY 
CHERITAL WARD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425124496

MP/2753/95/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA1482.
414,GARHA PHATAK, IN FRONT OF 
BHAIRAO MANDIR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8982820191

MP/2763/95/AdvRAKESH KUMAR TIWARI1483.
1404,4TH STREET BAI KA BAGICHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987334429,9827442050

MP/2767/95/AdvPRAKASH PANDEY1484.
NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR, RANJHI, 
BALPURA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827767677

MP/2769/95/AdvMAJID HASAN1485.
348 ,N/1/A SECTOR, GOVINDPURA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2789481,8602762759

MP/2771/95/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1486.
BEHIND POLICE STATION, AT-ITARSI. 
DISTT- HOSHANGABAD CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 8959002822

MP/2782/95/AdvSANTOSH PRASAD RAI1487.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302355963

MP/2806/95/AdvLAXMI KUSHWAHA1488.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8357969609

MP/2838/95/AdvVINAY KUMAR GAUTAM1489.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425384802

MP/70/96/Adv SHREEKRISHNA GUPTA1490.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300021125

MP/77/96/Adv PRADEEP SINGH1491.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229481044

MP/92/96/Adv DINESH KUMAR NEMA1492.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981287722

MP/136/96/Adv SADIK KHAN1493.
PHYSICAL COLLEGE ROAD, NEAR MOTI 
BABA SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9425488768

MP/157/96/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA CHANDEL1494.
307,KHAJURIYA ZOPRI, GULAB BAI COLONY 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366)244073,9826573051

MP/192/96/Adv ABDUL QARI KHAN1495.
NEAR POWER HOUSE, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 8518839966

MP/208/96/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SHANT1496.
213,AMBEDKAR NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 8120329063,9111025731

MP/229/96/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR LODH1497.
VILL-DEVGAON, DISTT-PANNA, AJAYGARH

Ph./Mo. 9424977658

MP/262/96/Adv AVINASH KUMAR RAIZADA1498.
15,SURUCHI NAGAR, KOTRA SULTANABAD 
ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/335/96/Adv SAVANT SINGH BADGUJJAR1499.
C/O R.P.AGRAWALIYA,  BUDHWARA ROAD, 
BHAWANIPURA, ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9039436855

MP/356/96/Adv OM PRAKASH AHIRWAR1500.
GANDHI WARD NO.10, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9981206901

MP/375/96/Adv ASHISH SINHA1501.
DHOOP-CHHAON, PLOT-960, SANJIVANI 
NAGAR,GARHA,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827096904

MP/400/96/Adv SATISH KUMAR THAKUR1502.
236, KOTWALI WARD, BEHIND OLD SUBHA 
TALKIES,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827222745

MP/415/96/Adv ASHUTOSH DUBEY1503.
446,SOUTH CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9868253599

MP/419/96/Adv SEEMA JAISWAL1504.
W/O DEEPAK JAISWAL, 22, GUNJIPURA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9977742873

MP/442/96/Adv SHARDA PRASAD YADAV1505.
2372,NEW KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9179480072

MP/469/96/Adv MUKUL DUBEY1506.
582,ANAND COLONY, CHERITAL 
WARD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9818040415

MP/480/96/Adv SHEIKH HASEEN MANSOORY1507.
C/O ABDUL KADIR, HAD VAIDHAY, 
FOOTATAL JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827353768

MP/483/96/Adv TIRATH SINGH LODHI1508.
VILL THOOHA, PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9630462487

MP/500/96/Adv NITIN KUMAR MAHAJAN1509.
1418/2, PREM NAGAR, BEHIND HATHITAL 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826226204

MP/505/96/Adv ASHOK KUMAR BALANI1510.
669,CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827357633

MP/508/96/Adv VIJAY KUMAR TRIPATHI1511.
1275,GUPTESWAR ROAD, PREM NAGAR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826295141

MP/536/96/Adv MANISH KUMAR JAIN1512.
1,KOTWALI WARD, HANUMANTAL, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827236046

MP/499-A/96/AdvHARI BAHADUR1513.
BADI OMTI, BAHRTIPUR, SHAHDOL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425344497

MP/555/96/Adv ASHLATA SHUKLA1514.
256,SANJIWANI NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425861456

MP/564/96/Adv VISHNUKANT DUBEY1515.
SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH ROAD, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9300116605

MP/568/96/Adv SHUKDEO PRASAD GUPTA1516.
C/O LALA RAMSWAROOP RAMNARAYAN & 
SONS,941,LORDGANJ,GANJIPURA,JBP. 
Ph./Mo. 9826183535

MP/569/96/Adv SAVIND SINGH RAJPUT1517.
A/3/1, RADHIKA KUNJ, RATAN NAGAR, 
MADAN MAHAL,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424659162

MP/584/96/Adv NEELKANTH PRASAD PATEL1518.
NEAR PACHMATHA MANDIR, DEVI NAGAR, 
TIKRI TOLA,CHHUI KHADAN,GARHA,JBP. 
Ph./Mo. 9826306898

MP/590/96/Adv ANUP KUMAR JHA1519.
651 EAST GHAMAPUR LALMATI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/592/96/Adv ASHOK KUMAR PATEL1520.
187,BEHIND RANJHI THANA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9424913114
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MP/603/96/Adv ASHOK KUMAR CHOUKSEY1521.
VILL-PADARIA (GANGAI)BLOCK, 
KUNDAM,DISTT-JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9907832539,9424307310

MP/607/96/Adv DEV KUMAR RAJAK1522.
NEAR MISSION COMPOUND,RAJEEV GANDHI 
WARD, EKTA COLONY, BINA KHURAI
Ph./Mo. 9425620116

MP/610/96/Adv RAM NIWAS GAUTAM1523.
GURU NANAK WARD, MAIN ROAD, 
PANAGAR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425159016

MP/618/96/Adv ARUN KUMAR JAIN1524.
307, SHREE RATANCHAND PRABHAT KUMAR 
JAIN,LALKUWA,HANUMAN TAL,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/629/96/Adv VIKRAM SINGH VERMA1525.
BAJRANG COLONY, KANNOD ROAD, 
TAH-ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 245351,9827785214

MP/636/96/Adv KIRAN CHOUHAN1526.
NEAR GARHA RLY.GATE, GARHA, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863156

MP/637/96/Adv ASHISH KUMAR MALEWAR1527.
L.I.G.3,SHIV NAGAR COLONY, DAMOH 
NAKA,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/667/96/Adv PRATIBHA MISHRA1528.
59,AWADHPURI COLONY, GWARIGHAT, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9302480818

MP/673/96/Adv SHARAD KUMAR YADAV1529.
231,DWARKA NAGAR WARD, EAST 
GHAMAPUR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/684/96/Adv ARVIND SINGH GOUR1530.
VILL-NIGARI, DISTT-JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9993272437

MP/691/96/Adv NARESH KUMAR TIWARI1531.
C/O RAVI SHANKER TIWARI,  CIVIL COURT, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9826493011

MP/694/96/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR NAMDEO1532.
NEAR BADE SCHOOL, PANAGAR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/700/96/Adv MANOJ KUMAR DUBEY1533.
DUPLEX NO.9,APSARA 
APARTMENTS,SOURTH CIVIL LINES, 
Ph./Mo. 0761 2601906,9424925639

MP/727/96/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR TIWARI1534.
4, RAOJI BAZAR,  MAIN ROAD,  JUNI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300180124

MP/740/96/Adv LALIT KUMAR JAIN1535.
110,SHEKHAR PATH, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 251380,9893248530

MP/755/96/Adv SUNEEL KUMAR VERMA1536.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827358184

MP/808/96/Adv SATENDRA KUMAR PAROHA1537.
C/O AHUJA MEDICAL STORES, SADHU RAM 
HIGH SCHOOL, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425859487

MP/977/96/Adv AJAB SINGH THAKUR1538.
SHANTI NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243946,9009556693

MP/985/96/Adv KRISHNA MOHAN PARNAMI1539.
BAI KA BAGICHHA, BAGICHA,JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9669028459

MP/1038/96/AdvSATISH KUMAR MISHRA1540.
483/2, PANSARI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9977536710

MP/1095/96/AdvKIRAN BHANOT1541.
96, RELIABLE ESTATE, NEAR AURVEDIC 
COLLEGE, GAURIGHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989732055,8989732055

MP/1102/96/AdvRAM PRAKASH PATEL1542.
VILL-PADUWA, POST-TEWAR, 
(BHEDAGHAT)ROAD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9329662029

MP/1115/96/AdvPARUL JAIN1543.
16/1 OLD JAGDAMBA COLONY, AGRSEN 
WARD,NEAR SHIV SHAKTI MANDIR 
Ph./Mo. 8770639571

MP/1118/96/AdvDEVENDRA SHARMA1544.
BAJRANG NAGAR, VHICLE ESTATE, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300498707

MP/1132/96/AdvNITIN KUMAR NEMA1545.
25/3, NEHRU WARD, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 07576-224251,7898482865

MP/1169/96/AdvANIL KUMAR SHARMA1546.
E-4/241,ARERA COLONY, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2463211,9407332764

MP/1213/96/AdvMONIKA JAIN1547.
1283 JAIN PRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 7047812447

MP/1251-A/96/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MISHRA1548.
C/O H.L.BADGAIYA, ADV.BHAMNI BANJAR 
MANDLA. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124346

MP/1323/96/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO1549.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7247245029

MP/1348/96/AdvMIRZA IRFAN AHMED BEG.1550.
INFRONT OF URDU SCHOOL.JUMERATHI 
WARD. HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9827292258

MP/1383/96/AdvANWAR AHAMED KHAN1551.
VILL KUTI POST,  TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 8109541278

MP/1393/96/AdvANAND KUMAR NEMA1552.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826614268

MP/1409/96/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH SISODIA1553.
CHAMPI MOHALLA, NARSINGHGARH

Ph./Mo. 07375-245967,9300662523

MP/1418/96/AdvGOPAL PRASAD KORI1554.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826344508

MP/1422/96/AdvKAMLAKAR GAJBHIYA1555.
VILL-RIDHORA,POST-PIPLA, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 7489379156

MP/1427/96/AdvNARESH KUMAR JAIN1556.
1173,GANJIPURA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425154856

MP/1438/96/AdvRAKESH KUMAR GUPTA1557.
956,IN FRONT OF GORAKHPUR, 
GURUDWARA,HOWBAG,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9301200578

MP/1466/96/AdvARCHANA SHARMA1558.
W/O ROHIT SHARMA, D.E.T., M/W PROJE 
248,JAY NAGAR,GARHA ROAD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9907291713

MP/1468/96/AdvRAJ KUMAR GUPTA1559.
566,CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9406741013

MP/1470/96/AdvSHARAD KUMAR AWASTHY1560.
801,BAI KA BAGICHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981562093
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MP/1475/96/AdvTHAN SINGH UIKEY1561.
MANEGAON, CHAMP NAGAR, WEST LAND, 
KHAMARIA,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9926099159

MP/1492/96/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR SHARMA1562.
SHASTRI WARD,PURANI BASTI, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9425437724

MP/1496/96/AdvRAM GOPAL SONI1563.
AT-SAMNAPUR, POST-DANGIDHANA, 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826712862

MP/1506/96/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR JOSHI1564.
G/877, ANJALI CHHAYA, SANJIVNI NAGA 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827336312

MP/1524/96/AdvSUNIL KUMAR RAJPUT1565.
1025,NEAR HOWBAG RLY.STATION, 
GORAKHPUR. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8719842565

MP/1553/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR CHOUBEY1566.
C/O M.L.CHOUBEY, ADV.278, GOPALBAG, 
UPRAINGANJ,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9754861937

MP/1567/96/AdvRAJESH JAIN1567.
1454, RAJKIRAN BUILDING, WEST LAND, 
KHAMARIA,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425155266

MP/1575/96/AdvPAVAN KUMAR DIWAN1568.
C/O UTTAM DIWAN, STATE BANK COLONY, 
DOUBLE STORY,BALDEOBAG,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1593/96/AdvASHOK KUMAR NEMA1569.
NEAR STATE BANK, CHAWARI WARD, 
GADARWARA,NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9755608181

MP/1608/96/AdvJITENDRA TILOKCHAND BODASE1570.
NEAR KANCH MANDIR, WARD NO.15, 
15,BURHANPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9926634522

MP/1615/96/AdvROHIT DUBEY1571.
505, SUKHSAGAR LIFESTYLE, OPP. REWA 
PRIDE, NEAR BMW HOUSE, LALPUR ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 7869909288

MP/1618/96/AdvSUNITA SOOD1572.
C/O R.K.GUPTA, 566, CHHOTI OMTI, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9907263378

MP/1627/96/AdvMITHILESH PD.TRIPATHI1573.
567, BEOHARBAGH, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425357088

MP/1641/96/AdvDIVYAKEERTI BOHARE1574.
W/O VINOD BOHARE, 313, KASHTUR NAGA 
IN FRONT OF POST OFFICE,KANCHGHAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9893077692

MP/1727/96/AdvASHOK KUMAR PATEL1575.
PLOT-94, KACHHIYANA MOHALLA, GORA 
BAZAR,CANTT.JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300284707

MP/1756/96/AdvMADHAVI CHOUDHARY1576.
251, BHAGWANGANJ WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407272972

MP/1772/96/AdvHARSH VARDHAN BAJPAI1577.
Q.N. L-112,/113 CHIRHULA HOUSINGH 
BOARD COLONY DISTT. REWA
Ph./Mo. 9956249709

MP/1805/96/AdvOMKAR PRASHAD CHOUDHARY1578.
VILL & POST- MAGARDHA, RAISEN BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-218076,9754897475

MP/1828/96/AdvSURESH AGRAWAL1579.
620,UPRAINGANJ, TAMARHAI CHOWK, 
JABALPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9425862035

MP/1838/96/AdvVINAYAK PRASAD SHARMA1580.
WARD NO.1,  PALI ROAD, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9926324936

MP/1917/96/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA1581.
C/O S.K.GAUTAM, 708, BEOHARBAG, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425324260

MP/1928/96/AdvSHASHIKANT SHUKLA1582.
2/686,PUSPRAJ NAGAR, PUSHPRAJNAGAR, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-220674,9993882623

MP/1931/96/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SINGH BAGHEL1583.
C/O N.N.S.BAGHEL,  PURANI BASTI 
KALYANPUR ROAD, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425157915

MP/1933/96/AdvDHEERAJ ARYA1584.
BEHIND BANSAGAR,MASJID,PANDAV NAGAR 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-225108,9424621869

MP/1943/96/AdvLAKHAN LAL SHARMA1585.
1324,NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425151687

MP/2015/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR PANDEY1586.
MEDICAL COLLEGE COLONY, QR.NO. 
I/122,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826750750

MP/2049/96/AdvNIDHEESH PATEL1587.
638,UPRAINGANJ, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9826364561

MP/2091/96/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD AGRAWAL1588.
141,GORA BAZAR, CANTT.JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9479757776

MP/2125/96/AdvNARESH KU KUSHWAHA1589.
VILL MOHALLA POST DHANGAWA TAH 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9826606348

MP/2143/96/AdvRAM DAS AHIRWAR1590.
R.B.I.333/9, RLY.QR.LOCO TALAIYA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424915859

MP/2144/96/AdvAWDHESH KUMAR TIWARI1591.
1911,AMRITLAL DYBE’S BADA WRIGHT 
TOWN,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424676598

MP/2145/96/AdvHEMANT POHARKAR1592.
98,ABHILASHA,  DAYA NAGAR, YADAV 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827355808

MP/2146/96/AdvKANHAIYA LAL GUPTA1593.
647,IN FRONT OF HATITAL GURUDWARA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827069668

MP/2153/96/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH1594.
VILL SEMARIYA,  DISTT.REWA

Ph./Mo. 8359072697

MP/2155/96/AdvNAVAL KUMAR GUPTA1595.
165,SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9329788254

MP/2161/96/AdvREKHA CHOUHAN1596.
AMAR PALACE, INDRALOK COLONY, A 
HARDA
Ph./Mo. 226388,9826383635

MP/2170/96/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI1597.
177, SANGAM COLONY, BALDEOBAG, 
UKHARI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425157624

MP/2184/96/AdvLUBNA SIDDIQUI1598.
NEAR AMIT ROSES, BEHIND INCOME TAX 
OFFICE,SAPNA VIHAR,APPT.JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425152017,9827300410

MP/2186/96/AdvARJUN KUMAR SAHU1599.
1471,GANGA SAGAR, LODHI MOHALLA, 
NEAR SHARDA CHOWK,GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300192599,9584553802

MP/2189/96/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PATEL1600.
C/O V.P.PATEL(L/3)NEW ANAND NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425363478
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MP/2205/96/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA1601.
H.NO. 10 SENIIOR  MIG SUBHAS NAGAR, 
HOUSING BOARD COLONY   MAHARAJPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9424676738

MP/2213/96/AdvDILEEP KUMAR PANDEY1602.
510,NAPIER TOWN,OM BHAWAN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425163240

MP/2224/96/AdvYOGENDRA HARI KHARE1603.
R.B.IV 339, NEAR MICROWAVE STATION, 
SOUTH CIVIL LINE,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425387328

MP/2225/96/AdvPINKI JAISWAL1604.
NEAR BELBAG, 379, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827074838

MP/2230/96/AdvPUSPENDRA SINGH THAKUR1605.
VILL-LINGA, POST-PIPARIA, VIA-KAREL 
DISTT-NARSINGHPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425158240

MP/2235/96/AdvANURADHA MUTATKAR1606.
W/O ANIL MUTATKAR, 916,GOAL BAZAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/2240/96/AdvMANISH KUMAR VERMA1607.
164, A.P.R.COLONY, KATANGA, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151538

MP/2241/96/AdvPUSHPANJALI KUMAR MISHRA1608.
AT-CHUNAHA, TAH-NAGOD, DISTT-SATNA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827243452

MP/2273/96/AdvRAM NARESH KATARE1609.
VILL-HAMIRPURA, PORSA

Ph./Mo. 254979,9826577829

MP/2274/96/AdvPRATAP NARAYAN MISHRA1610.
566/A, NEW NO.1665, KOTWALI, JABALP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310982

MP/2319/96/AdvABHIJIT BHOWMIK1611.
47,NARMADA ROAD, BEHIND RADHA PRIYA 
PHARMACY,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425158220

MP/2327/96/AdvALOK HOONKA1612.
1858,NAPIER TOWN, SILVER OAK 
COMPOUND,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300127085

MP/2340/96/AdvSUDEEP DEB1613.
SATPULA, G.C.F. ESTATE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425156335

MP/2351/96/AdvRAJESH TIWARI1614.
555,JUDI TALAIYA, TILAK WARD, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425325509

MP/2357/96/AdvPRADEEP BATRA1615.
1968/6, SURWATE COMPOUND, NEAR MANA 
BHAWAN,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300937012

MP/2359/96/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SONI1616.
317, KOTWALI ROAD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907376009

MP/2363/96/AdvANITA KAITHWAS1617.
1069,HOWBAG STATION ROAD, 
GORAKHPUR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425387081

MP/2371/96/AdvSUNIL KUMAR KHATRI1618.
510,TILAK WARD, GALGALA ROAD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425150824

MP/2375/96/AdvATUL CHATURVEDI1619.
H.NO.1784, CHOUBEY BUILDING, 
RANJHI,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827070937

MP/2377/96/AdvMAHESH KUMAR PANDEY1620.
1745,MADAN MAHAL, AMANPUR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 0761 2420001,9926986271

MP/2380/96/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR THAKRE1621.
B49,RAJUL TOWN SHIP TILHARI MANDLA 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425003170

MP/2382/96/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA1622.
102,SANJIVINI NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9424727571

MP/2399/96/AdvGURVINDER DHAUL1623.
1175,HOWBAG,JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9617749403

MP/2419/96/AdvSHREE CHAND AGRAWAL1624.
AGRAWAL NIWAS, BILHARI, MANDLA 
ROAD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9479757776

MP/2427/96/AdvKALPANA JYOTISHI1625.
E/79,VIDYUTNAGAR, RAMPUR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425388316

MP/2440/96/AdvNIRANJAN KUMAR BIRHA1626.
496,CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 8817123900

MP/2487/96/AdvRAJESH SINGH THAKUR1627.
2659,SAI CHHAYA, DAMOH ROAD, 
PT.D.D.UPADHYAY NAGAR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9907291713

MP/2503/96/AdvMOHAMAD SALEEM KHAN1628.
1290,AJIJGANJ, PASIYANA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827358939

MP/2523/96/AdvARVIND KUMAR TIWARI1629.
AT-KATAN NISF,  P.B.JHAKHARAWAL 
P.S.JIYAWAN, DEOSAR
Ph./Mo. 9827358963

MP/2533/96/AdvRAMAKANT TIWARI1630.
TILWARA GHAT,JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 7724001496

MP/2544/96/AdvGURUPAL SINGH MANN1631.
VRINDAWAN ESTATE,PATEL 
NAGAR,MAHARAJPUR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7240861380

MP/2588/96/AdvSHEIKH ATIKUR RAHMAN1632.
AZAD WARD, NEAR RLY.GATE, PANAGAR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2602/96/AdvNEELAM SAXENA1633.
537/1,ANAND COLONY, UKHRI ROAD, 
BALDEOBAG,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425169934

MP/2611/96/AdvMADAN MOHAN MUDGAL1634.
1203,VIJAY NAGAR, J.D.A.SCHEME, 
NO.5,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9907291713

MP/2616/96/AdvSHIV SAHAY GUPTA1635.
507,NAPIER TOWN, HOWBAG WARD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300160730

MP/2622/96/AdvSURESH KUMAR JAISWAL1636.
121,KAMALA NEHRU NAGAR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827282123

MP/2626/96/AdvNARENDRA SINGH THAKUR1637.
11, CIVIL LINE, PROFESSOR’S COLONY 
POST-VIDYA VIHAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826054785,7000683866

MP/2675/96/AdvGAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN1638.
366,KHATIK MOHALLA, SARAFA WARD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9098355831

MP/2691/96/AdvMANOHAR UPADHYAY1639.
BARELA(BEOHARI CHOWK)JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 7489236762

MP/2722/96/AdvSURESH KUMAR SAHU1640.
GUPTESHWAR,KRIPAL CHOWK, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425866917
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MP/2749/96/AdvJYOTI PRAKASH MALVIYA1641.
404,HIMGIRI APARTMENT, GATE NO.3, 
WRIGHT TOWN,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2780/96/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR CHOUBEY1642.
VILL-MATAMAR, POST-SONOUR 
(KHAMARIA)DISTT-JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9039023635

MP/2818/96/AdvGIRISH PRAKASH KEKRE1643.
2423,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425151386

MP/2846/96/AdvASHOK KUMAR PASARI1644.
81,BADI PASARI, KOTWALI WARD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425159161

MP/2885/96/AdvHEMLATA SINGH BAIS1645.
LIG D/1, SAI COLONY KE PASS DHANVANTRI 
NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959405602

MP/2900/96/AdvRAM MURTI PATHAK1646.
NEAR GANESH TALKIES,  BANDABELAI

Ph./Mo. 9406557689

MP/2927/96/AdvKRISHAN KANT SHRIVASTAVA1647.
70, KRISHNAGANJ, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9826265587

MP/2957/96/AdvARTI JHIRA1648.
240,ANDHERDEO,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993435890

MP/2970/96/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR BAJAJ1649.
BLOCK NO.189, NEW SINDHI COLONY 
BERASIA ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2993/96/AdvVIMLA KHARE1650.
54,  DAYA NAGAR, NIRMALKUNJ, 2ndFLO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424916004

MP/3001/96/AdvHEMRAJ SINGH RAJAWAT1651.
1219/1, NEAR UNIVERSITY , PACHPEDHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425484681

MP/3011/96/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH PARIHAR1652.
1436,SARASWATI COLONY, CHERITAL 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893837367

MP/3034/96/AdvNARBADA PRASAD MISHRA1653.
BEHIND UNIVERSITY, PRESS.PACHPEDI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827550471

MP/3042/96/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR MISHRA1654.
 1440,VINOBA NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9755826152,9981625041

MP/3043/96/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR KORI1655.
2532, PISANHARI MADHIYA, KORI MOHAL 
,PURWA GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826333072

MP/3054/96/AdvMOTI LAL KUSHWAHA1656.
1115, KANCH GHAR, NAI BASTI KASTURB 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159737

MP/3071/96/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV1657.
786,SATNA BUILDING NEAR SHYAM 
TALKIES, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893352651

MP/3079/96/AdvRAM SAHAY CHAKRAVARTY1658.
AT-MAJHGAWAN(SAROLI)MOHALLA Tah. 
SIHORA,Distt.-JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3096/96/AdvSURENDRA SINGH1659.
78, PREM NAGAR, CHHOLA, GALI NO. 1, 
OPP. DASHAHARA MAIDAN, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2739445,9644559964

MP/3097/96/AdvANMOL KAPOOR SHRIVAS1660.
404DWARKA NAGAR, EAST GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826254566

MP/3137/96/AdvJITENDRA SINGH SOLANKI1661.
H/18,SHAHJAHANBAD, BAZARIA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2743344,7898417549

MP/3184/96/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SINGH1662.
698 NORTH CIVIL LINE, BEHIND DR, 
PANDEY HOSPITAL,BEOHARBAG.. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329895594,9424309875

MP/3203/96/AdvMUKESH KUMAR TIWARI1663.
NEW COLONY,GANESH CHOWK, KARERA

Ph./Mo. (07493)200011,252870,,9407221862

MP/3211/96/AdvPREM LAL VISHWAKARMA1664.
Vill.KUDWARI, GOHALPUR PURENA ROAD 
POST.MAHARAJPUR ADHARTAL JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3253/96/AdvASHISH JAIN1665.
1432,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9691915596

MP/3258/96/AdvMANOJ CHATURVEDI1666.
80/1, GHAMAPUR CHOWK, EAST BELBAG, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425384651

MP/3296/96/AdvMANI KANT SHARMA1667.
C/O S.C.DATTA Sr.advocate1166NAPIER 
TOWN,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425016050

MP/3298/96/AdvNILESH KOTECHA1668.
1640,NAPIER TOWN, SHASTRI BRIDGE 
CHOWK,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9229586400

MP/3331/96/AdvMANISH TIWARI1669.
196,NAPIER TOWN, NEAR SHASTRI BRIDGE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407077787

MP/3336/96/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR JAIN1670.
NAV JYOTI FRAMING HOUSE, 766, 
JAWAHAR GANJ JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9407000575

MP/3363/96/AdvK.C.VANAJ RAO1671.
 2189, ,BHARAT COLONY,RATAN NAGAR 
ROAD,LIC JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893528299

MP/3401/96/AdvNISHIKANT FULZELE1672.
2151,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9630263707,9425385330

MP/3402/96/AdvRAVI KANT KHARE1673.
3080/25/H, NARMADA ROAD INFRONT OF 
PARAS BUILDING, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9669474971

MP/3405/96/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR PARSAI1674.
H.No.54/5MOHANA BUILDING, GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9584613001

MP/3409/96/AdvMOHAMMAD KADIR MANSOORI1675.
H.No.938/2 GALI NO.01,RAZA 
CHOWK,MAKKA NAGAR,SUBHASH CHANDRA 
Ph./Mo. 9827387864

MP/3439/96/AdvARUN KUMAR CHOUBEY1676.
HNO. 522,PANCHSHEEL NAGAR BENGALI 
COLONY BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893277454

MP/3455/96/AdvRAJNEESH VISHWAKARMA1677.
1263,PREM NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826403366

MP/3456/96/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR SINGH1678.
AT BAHUTI,  POST MISURGAWAN,  REWA 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9827006712

MP/3465/96/AdvJASPAL SINGH1679.
PLOT No.886, behind SETH NATHHUMAL 
DHARAMSALA,GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9144474178

MP/32/97/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN1680.
MANIK CLOTH MARKET SHAHPURA 
(BHITONI) JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893072259
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MP/36/97/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR SAINI1681.
PRATAP WARD,M PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425411114

MP/45/97/Adv ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY1682.
Qr.1836/B, TYPE-J SECTOR-II VEHICLE 
ESTATE,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9926865295

MP/63/97/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY1683.
GHARULA MOHALLA,  WARD-16, NEAR EKTA 
BUILDING SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9993491246

MP/64/97/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA1684.
90/2, NEAR CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR, PHOO 
TAL, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9009614642

MP/67/97/Adv RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA1685.
RAIPURA, NEAR S.A.E.PANAGAR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9301279969

MP/81/97/Adv DILIP KUMAR SHRIVASTAV1686.
GANJIPURA , JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425386642

MP/91/97/Adv DINESH PRASAD SHUKLA1687.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424392632

MP/94/97/Adv SABAR SINGH VERMA1688.
VILL- KALWANA NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8959055417

MP/95/97/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1689.
1640,NEAR INDIRA SCHOOL, KRIPAL 
CHOWK, GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826505924

MP/145/97/Adv GREESHM JAIN1690.
JAIN HOUSE, NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY 
V.F.J.ROAD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425163457

MP/153/97/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SONI1691.
5,STATE BANK COLONY(SINGLE STORY) 
BALDEOBAG,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/158/97/Adv SALIM KADRI1692.
SHLIRANIPURA, MEGHNAGAR, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-284078,9425487595

MP/189/97/Adv RADHE SHYAM DHANGAR1693.
VILL-CHACHARSI,POST-DABARI, TAH-ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-245790,9827835237

MP/222/97/Adv ADITYA CHOUBEY1694.
1499, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR MADAN MAHAL 
POLICE STATION ,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827276396

MP/226/97/Adv BHUSHAN ADLAK1695.
507,BEOHARBAG, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300100855

MP/257/97/Adv SHALIGRAM JAIRAMJI AWALE1696.
1042, SHAKTI NAGAR, NEAR GUPTESHWAR 
MANDIR, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425864380

MP/268/97/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY1697.
C/O P.R.BHAVE, ADVOCATE, JAGANNATH- 
BHAVAN,CIVIL LINES ,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8109145089

MP/333/97/Adv HEMLATA KSHATRIYA1698.
THANA HANUMAN TAL, POLICE Qr. 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9926938138

MP/369/97/Adv AWADHESH KUMAR SAINI1699.
L/401 ,NEW SUBHASH NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 3094227,7804828847

MP/397/97/Adv RADHIKA PRASAD PAROHA1700.
VILL AMKUHI TAH KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9617876297

MP/400/97/Adv PANDURANG B.TAKSANDE1701.
3258, NEAR, SARASWATI SHISHU MANDIR 
RANJHI, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8989141469

MP/461/97/Adv AMAR SINGH THAKUR1702.
BIRSINGHPURPALI,

Ph./Mo. 9630591648

MP/472/97/Adv KRISHNA PATEL1703.
PANSARI MOHALLA, 482, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8989732403

MP/478/97/Adv ATUL KUMAR RAI1704.
41, ASHOK VIHAR COLONY, SHANKAR SHAH 
NAGAR, RAMPUR, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 07612625363,9425152563

MP/485/97/Adv SUDHIR KUMAR PAROHA1705.
AT-PIPARIYA, POST TEWAR, Distt.jbp. 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826103122

MP/492/97/Adv NAND KUMAR PATEL1706.
555, OLD RAM NAGAR, RAMPUR JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9302312666

MP/509/97/Adv SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI1707.
AT PONDI POST KANHWARA,  TAH KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8827228586

MP/537/97/Adv SAMEER BEOHAR1708.
82,ANAND BHAVAN, SATISH KUWA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827287535

MP/545/97/Adv VIJAY SINGH JAT1709.
"NIDHILOK" SHASTRI COLONY ROAD, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276803,9926673673

MP/560/97/Adv LAKSHMI NARAYAN MALVIYA1710.
LAXMI VIDIO,MAIN ROAD, MAIN 
ROAD,BERASIA
Ph./Mo. 8878415690

MP/633/97/Adv DHIRENDRA KUMAR KHARE1711.
C/O A.K.KHARE ADV.23/24KUNJ NIKUNJ 
HATHITAL, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425383686

MP/643/97/Adv MOHAMMAD NADEEM ZAHIRI1712.
SIKANDAR BAZAR,  HATHIKHANA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 7987445157,9893261663

MP/664/97/Adv SANJAY KUMAR PATEL1713.
AT-PADARIYA(AOUR)P.O.R.F.R.C. THANA 
BARELA,Distt,jabalpur. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425836745

MP/700/97/Adv OM PRAKASH TIWARI1714.
BEMBHA DEVI MANDIR KE PASS, 
GHAMAPUR, VINOBHA BHARVE WARD ,   
Ph./Mo. 9424701120

MP/679/97/Adv ARJUN PRASAD SHRIVASTAV1715.
302VIJAY Apptt.NEAR HOME SCIENCE 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893028890

MP/714/97/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR PAHARIA1716.
813,KOTWALI WARD, PAHARIA MARG, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425384800

MP/743/97/Adv VISHWANATH DUBEY1717.
621/A AGRAWAL BUILDING, BALDEVBAG, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9329494743

MP/753/97/Adv MANISH KUMAR MITTAL1718.
OPP.DURGA TALKIES, NEAR OSWAL GALI 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 07492 234209,9329090717

MP/754/97/Adv AFSHAN BEG1719.
28/29, SIKANDARI SARAI, RLY.STATION 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/760/97/Adv SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA1720.
74 MOTIYA TALAB, NEAR BANK COLONY 
JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2572591,9893468500
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MP/793/97/Adv ANOOP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1721.
BUNGLOW NO. 4 NEELKANTH COLONY 
IDGAH HILLA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9303191124

MP/810/97/Adv SOHAIL MIRZA1722.
MIRZA COTTAGE, NEAR OLD BUS STAND 
JUMMAPURA,  ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893103021

MP/867/97/Adv UMA YADAV1723.
575,YADAV ASHRAM, GHAMAPUR CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871329383

MP/873/97/Adv SHIV KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI1724.
AT CHIKLEE, UDAIPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424695790

MP/903/97/Adv AJESH KUMAR GUPTA1725.
VILL & POST- SHAHPUR , DISTT- SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9826198627

MP/970/97/Adv ARVIND JAIN1726.
H.NO.1066,MOTI LAL NEHRU WARD 
INFRONTOF LORDGANJ JAIN MANDIR,
Ph./Mo. 8224912867,9827303967

MP/1016/97/AdvBADRI PRASAD KEWAT1727.
VILL- REUNDA , POST-SEMRA, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9644373890

MP/1019/97/AdvSHIV PRASAD PATEL1728.
TILLI WAGHRAJ WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329647763

MP/1024/97/AdvVIDYA SAGAR SINGH1729.
WARD-11,  BANGANGA TIRAHA, BY PASS 
ROAD, SOHAGPUR, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 245854,9425844180

MP/1030/97/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA1730.
395,SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425155833

MP/1060/97/AdvRAGHUWANSH PRASAD MISHRA1731.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7773806866

MP/1061/97/AdvMUNESH KUMAR MISHRA1732.
PRIYA DARSHANI NAGAR, T.V. TOWER 
ROAD SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9826249315

MP/1133/97/AdvBALRAM KOSHTA1733.
215 KOSHTA MOHALLA, GARHA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827321033

MP/1138/97/AdvASHOK KUMAR DESHMUKH                   P1734.
POST-CHANDORA KHURD, RAMNAGAR, 
MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 9406547586

MP/1156/97/AdvARUN KRISHNA NATH SHUKLA1735.
STATE BANK COLONY, QR.10, GARHA 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424302639

MP/1181/97/AdvVINOD KUMAR DUBEY1736.
PLOT NO.65, MAHAKAUSHAL COLONY 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827370367

MP/1188/97/AdvSIDDHARTH DATT1737.
500/A,NAPIER TOWN, HOW BAGH, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 0761-2410933,9424768810

MP/1197/97/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI1738.
RAVI TRADERS,  SUHAGI, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9407339968

MP/1205/97/AdvAMIT PATEL1739.
1465,NEAR JDA SHOPS,VIJAY NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425389709

MP/1215/97/AdvSANJAY PRAKASH VERMA1740.
GYAN VIHAR COLONY, INDRAPURI, 
GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770503656

MP/1252/97/AdvNITIN KUMAR AGRAWAL1741.
1176, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9826165864

MP/1290/97/AdvUMESH KUMAR MISHRA1742.
A/1, PANCHWATI DUPLEX, RAMNAGAR, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424385148

MP/1299/97/AdvDINESH KUMAR UPADHYAY1743.
C-6,FIRST FLOOR,ATUL VIHAR,
ASHOKA HOTEL ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4015309,9826172309

MP/1300/97/AdvSACHIN AGRAWAL1744.
829/1,GOAL BAZAR, WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 0761 4065632,9424310118

MP/1302/97/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR CHOUBEY1745.
 245, KOTWALI. WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424677507

MP/1308/97/AdvNEERAJ TIWARI1746.
C/10,RAM NAGAR,SHAHJAHANBAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2464054,9993565911

MP/1319/97/AdvASHOK KUMAR SHARMA1747.
94,ADRASH NAGAR,  NARBADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9977356846

MP/1337/97/AdvMANISHA LALWANI1748.
W/O ASHOK LALWANI, G-1-DUTTA APPT. 
NEAR 4thBRIDGE, JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424754990

MP/1356/97/AdvRAM KUMAR SHARMA1749.
254,/A-PHOOTA TAL JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9826684896

MP/1371/97/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR JAISWAL1750.
SATYA NARAYAN MANDIR, IN FRONT OF 
BAGICHA, RAJIV GANDHI WARD KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425411705

MP/1377/97/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR JAIN1751.
467,SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425859870

MP/1385/97/AdvMOHAMMAD SAJID MANSOORI1752.
WARD-15, LAHSUI,  KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9301024545

MP/1400/97/AdvMAHENDRA AGRAWAL1753.
98,BUDHAWARA, BURHANPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300723860

MP/1412/97/AdvSUJEET KUMAR CHOUHAN1754.
3110/2, BEHIND PRAGATI DHARAMKANTA, 
NEAR ITI TIRAHA, MADHOTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893279072

MP/1415/97/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR PACHORI1755.
H.NO.257,SOUTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871837253

MP/1420/97/AdvHEMRAJ SAHU1756.
257, SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1429/97/AdvHITESH KUMAR TRIVEDI1757.
1123,SANJEEVANI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827391238

MP/1454/97/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TANEJA1758.
C/O R.L.SHUKLA,  NEW ADARSH COLONY, 
GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826349451

MP/1459/97/AdvVIJAY KUMAR DAHIYA1759.
NEAR RLY STATION DEORI,  PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889542986

MP/1460/97/AdvSATYENDRA SINGH1760.
303, CHHOTI OMTI KHALASI LINE, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802
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MP/1474/97/AdvSANJOG KUMAR JAIN1761.
870, RANIPUR,  SUDAMA NAGAR,  MADAN 
MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424355704

MP/1492/97/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR RAIDAS1762.
136/1,UDAY NAGAR-2, V.F.J. JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9301110376

MP/1503/97/AdvMAHI DHAR PANDEY1763.
64,CIVIL LINES, NEAR POWER HOUSE 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827357736

MP/1530/97/AdvAKHIL PRAKASH KHARE1764.
1664/1,GYAN DEEP, SARASWATI COLONY, 
CHERITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826655042

MP/1541/97/AdvJAI PRAKASH DHIMOLE1765.
770, Beohar Bag, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826141295

MP/1562/97/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR JAIN1766.
OPP.SINGHI MARKET, GOYAL STORES, 
SHAHPURA,BHITONI,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827241063

MP/1563/97/AdvSAMEER CHILE1767.
68, DAYANAGAR,  COLONY,  WEST NIWAR 
GARHA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407022644

MP/1576/97/AdvDILIP KUMAR GUPTA1768.
BEHIND CENTRAL JAIL LALIT COLONY 
H.NO.1136, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827612277

MP/1578/97/AdvVIKAS PATEL1769.
1472 VIVEKANAND WARD,  GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826117705

MP/1579/97/AdvUTTAM KUMAR1770.
C/O R.P.S.NIRANJAN,  RETD.DY.COLL. NER 
BUS STAND,INF.OF GIRL SCH.SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827308965

MP/1590/97/AdvSUNIL KUMAR PANDEY1771.
1396/1,  UNIVERSITY ROAD,  PACHPEDI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827234970

MP/1591/97/AdvRAJEEV NEMA1772.
250, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424779720

MP/1593/97/AdvBRIJENDRA MANI TRIPATHI1773.
1580, OLD KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124502

MP/1635/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR GUPTA1774.
12 UPRAINGANJ,  CHHOTA FUHARA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893075120

MP/1640/97/AdvAKHIL CHATURVEDI1775.
1789, CHOUBEY BUILDING AZAD NAGAR 
RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354822333

MP/1643/97/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH THAKUR1776.
148, RANITAL, YADAV COLONY, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826942816

MP/1657/97/AdvGITESH SINGH THAKUR1777.
1429,  GANGA NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425161287

MP/1664/97/AdvANIL SHUKLA1778.
87-A/74,IIND BUS STOP TULSI NAGAR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893277454

MP/1676/97/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT1779.
210,RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685748447

MP/1696/97/AdvSHIRISH KHATRI1780.
1413/B/1,  GUPTESHWAR ROAD, MADAN 
MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1705/97/AdvSHARAD GUPTA1781.
517,KOTWALI WARD, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827017416

MP/1727/97/AdvDEEP NARAYAN PATEL1782.
C/O B.R.PATEL, H.NO.9, GARHA RLY. 
CROSSING,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9755718965

MP/1730/97/AdvRAM KUMAR NAMDEO1783.
GOURIYA GHAT,  MANDLA ROAD,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1795/97/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR JAIN1784.
MAIN BAZAR, DISST-VIDISHA KURWAI

Ph./Mo. (07593)247580,247308,9893486288

MP/1809/97/AdvMAHESH KUMAR LODHI1785.
AT-PIPARIYA, POST-TEWAR, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1814/97/AdvRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA1786.
WARD NO. 4, MAIN ROAD, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9425892024

MP/1848/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR NEMA1787.
2430,WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9406740399

MP/1860/97/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI1788.
D-33,MAA NARMADE NAGAR,BILHARI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424728370,9752287603

MP/1946/97/AdvSHIV MOHAN LAL SAXENA1789.
MIG/64, GOVIND BHAWAN, CIVIL LINE, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827366880

MP/2046/97/AdvARUN KUMAR GUPTA1790.
C/O S.S.GUPTA(I.P.S.)507,  DISLAWA WARD 
NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827318922

MP/2057/97/AdvSUSHILA PAL1791.
252, DAYANAND COLONY, GALI 4/1 NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)238353,9893358252

MP/2072/97/AdvMOHAMMAD MAROOF KHAN1792.
13,SHAHEED NAGAR, NEAR HAMIDIA 
HOSPITAL BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2096/97/AdvASHISH KUMAR KOSHTA1793.
CIVIL LINES,  PATAN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2097/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PANDEY1794.
VILL POST SINGHPUR, 
SOHAGPUR-SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9826313048

MP/2099/97/AdvAJAY KUMAR VISHWAKARMA1795.
258, RADHAKUNJ,  JAYNAGAR, YADAV 
COLONY,SECTOR2, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826586130

MP/2128/97/AdvGANGA RAM YADAV1796.
1534,VILL-BASUDEV, TT-SEHORE 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926332526

MP/2130/97/AdvCHANDRAPAL SINGH PARMAR1797.
P-65-A PROFESSOR COLONY (GARDEN) 
INFRONT OF AKASHWANI PATAN ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 6261097591,9981936645

MP/2151/97/AdvDAYA RAM YADAV1798.
VILL & POST-CHAPDA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 273455,9893120190

MP/2159/97/AdvSANJAY KUMAR YADAV1799.
RANIPUR MALI MOHALLA,  411,  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981510703

MP/2178/97/AdvONKAR TIWARI1800.
AT KATANGI KALAN,  TAH KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300302753
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MP/2198/97/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR JHA1801.
PLOT NO. 20, NEAR RAI BHAWAN, PATEL 
NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR, WARD NO. 75, 
Ph./Mo. 9893399637

MP/2205/97/AdvARVIND SONI1802.
LIG/73, POLIPATHER,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2212/97/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR SHUKLA1803.
2/B/A, BAJNA MATH, NEAR BHAIRO MAND 
IR, JABALPUR, 482003
Ph./Mo. 9424315082

MP/2251/97/AdvSIDDHA NATH GUPTA1804.
AT SHAHPUR, DISTT.REWA MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9229844846

MP/2300/97/AdvSHARAD KUMAR SHUKLA1805.
129, GARHA BAWALI,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826671216

MP/2304/97/AdvPAPIYA GHOSH1806.
1621,VIVEK SADAN,JAI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926540576

MP/2325/97/AdvRAMSUPHAL CHATURVEDI1807.
SIDDHA NAGAR,  NAI BASTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425362986

MP/2328/97/AdvSHRKRISHNA MISHRA1808.
BLOCK D/5, KANCHGHAR COLONY, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7049277971

MP/2375/97/AdvSUNIL TRIPATHI1809.
VILL & POST-DINARA,TAH.KARERA 
GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. (07493) 264156,9165608027

MP/2376/97/AdvANOOP DUBEY1810.
C/O Y.P.CHOUBEY,  703,  SHANTI NAGAR 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2383/97/AdvRAKESH KUMAR YADAV1811.
503, SHANTI NAGAR, VHICLE FACTORY R 
OAD, RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827256751

MP/2390/97/AdvMANOJ KUMAR RAJAK1812.
82,HATITAL RLY.CROSSING, LAXMI 
COLONY,GORAKHPUR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893132627

MP/2391/97/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR BABEL1813.
131,JAWAHAR MARG DISTT-JHABUA 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 07390-276455,9425486324

MP/2404/97/AdvBALMIK PRASAD TIWARI1814.
VILL-DHAWA,DISTT-REWA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301167523

MP/2418/97/AdvMANISH RAJA NAYAK1815.
OLD NARSINGHPUR NAKA, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9479617557

MP/2429/97/AdvBHAWANA SHRIVASTAVA1816.
4, NEELKANTH COLONY IDGAH HILLS 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2472/97/AdvTUSHAR RAO BHATT1817.
131/132,JAWAHAR MARG, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9425486154

MP/2483/97/AdvVINOD RAGHUVANSHI1818.
2,SUBHASH MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9131721573,9826454040

MP/2491/97/AdvHEMRAJ SINGH VERMA1819.
RAJIV GANDHI WARD,  RUBBER FACTORY 
ROAD, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 8878454258

MP/2496/97/AdvRAM PAL1820.
1547/1,  UDAY NAGAR,  NO.1, V.F.J. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862573

MP/2550/97/AdvNAND KISHORE LODHI1821.
GRAM & POST-SALAIYA, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9993637925

MP/2616/97/AdvBIRENDRA SINGH1822.
VILL-KARUWA,  POST-MAGRAURA, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9926185548

MP/2635/97/AdvPAVAN KUMAR SONI1823.
38, MOHAN NAGAR,  NEAR MISHRA KUWA 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425119231

MP/2647/97/AdvSANJIV KUMAR MISHRA1824.
WARD NO. 78, NEAR LEELADHAR GOVT. 
PRIMARY SCHOOL, BILPURA, VFJ JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826483882

MP/2665/97/AdvCHOORAMAN KUSHWAHA1825.
1731 , NEW SHOBHAPUR V.F.J. ROAD 
JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 9329501094

MP/2670/97/AdvKULDEEP SINGH1826.
BLOCK-A FLAT NO - 108 APSARA 
APARTMENT SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826342492

MP/2703/97/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR KOSHTI1827.
71, NORTH MILONIGANJ, BANDHAIYAPURA 
LAL CHABUTARA,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/28/98/Adv RAJ KUMAR GURU1828.
C-2,SHIVANI HOMES,NEAR DASHMESH DWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4034744,9827042749

MP/44/98/Adv MOHAMMAD SUHAIL KHAN1829.
56,AAM WALI MASJID, KHAJOOR WALI GA 
SHAHJAHANBAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602839688

MP/71/98/Adv AKHIL AWASTHI1830.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827212212

MP/76/98/Adv MUKESH LAL CHOURASIA1831.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827369376

MP/109/98/Adv MANOJ PURI1832.
802,AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9300102490

MP/119/98/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA1833.
743, LAL MATI SIDDHA BABA ROAD,  KA 
TURBA NAGAR,  JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959636297

MP/131/98/Adv RAKESH KUMAR JAIN1834.
784,BEHIND CHHOTI MASZID, GARHA 
PHATAK,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424744099,9425160363

MP/152/98/Adv MANISHA KHARE1835.
3080,KASHIJUNJ, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425324685

MP/166/98/Adv SARITA KANOJIA1836.
936,EAST KARIYA PATHER, 
GHAMAPUR,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424305547

MP/209/98/Adv KISHORE SINGH BHADORIA1837.
187,VIDYA PATI NAGAR,NANA KHEDA, 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 0734-2533262,8982292930

MP/255/98/Adv AJAY KUMAR VYAS1838.
337,UPRAINGANJ, DIXITPURA, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9926659339

MP/261/98/Adv JAYANTI MISHRA1839.
QR.225/W "N" TYPE KHAMARIA,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7898279052

MP/275/98/Adv GOVIND SINGH RAGHUWANSHI1840.
AT-SALKANPUR, BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 07564-232546,9893542554
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MP/286/98/Adv SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI1841.
BAR ASSOCIATION KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9407217057

MP/294/98/Adv MANISH KUMAR CHOURASIA1842.
155, KOTWALI WARD,  TAMARHAI CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425003871

MP/297/98/Adv SUNITA1843.
991,MANDLA ROAD, BILHARI, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9300693780

MP/312/98/Adv ASHISH KUMAR JAIN1844.
480,SARAFA WARD, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425381213

MP/327/98/Adv SUDARSHAN CHAKRAVARTY1845.
158, SUBHASH NAGAR,  KHAMARIA, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150761

MP/369/98/Adv DILEEP KUMAR PATEL1846.
227, EAST BELBAG,  KANJAR MOHALLA 
NEAR AKHADA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826374388

MP/416/98/Adv SANDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN1847.
1938/A,  MADAN MAHAL,  PREM NAGAR, 
NEAR LIC JABLAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827096930

MP/428/98/Adv ANIL KUMAR1848.
C/O AJAY VISHWAKARMA,  258, JAI NAG 
YADAV COLONY, SECTOR 2, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827550754

MP/451/98/Adv RAJ KUAMR SHIVASTAVA1849.
1442, SARASWATI COLONY,  CHERITAL 
BEHIND PARIJAT BULD.JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424998927

MP/452/98/Adv SMRITI LATA RISHI1850.
W/O V.K.RISHI, 415, HANUMANTAL, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/459/98/Adv BHARAT RAJAK1851.
1026,  BAPUNAGAR,  RANJHI,  JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109344180

MP/485/98/Adv REJI MATHAI1852.
LIG,621,DHANWANTRI NAGAR,GARHA(P.O.) 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2673547,9827069967

MP/486/98/Adv REHMAN ALI1853.
225, MOTIRAM COMPOUND,  BEHIND GURU 
DWARA, GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303145818

MP/501/98/Adv HARI SHANKER SHUKLA1854.
AT POST KUNDAM JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098453750

MP/582/98/Adv BABY RAMTEKE1855.
W/O JAGDISH RAMTEKE,  167,  C/O M.L 
CHAKRAVARTY, BABA TOLA,MILONIGANJ 
Ph./Mo. 9826447506

MP/609/98/Adv RAKESH KUMAR PATEL1856.
2609,  WRIGHT TOWN,  GATE NO.2, KAM 
NEHRU NAGAR, JABLAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424952215

MP/615/98/Adv OM PRAKASH KEWAT1857.
C/O R.L.KEWAT, NEAR KHERMAI TEMPLE 
JAWAHAR NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9425867316

MP/653/98/Adv RISHI RAJ KUSHWAHA1858.
SUBHASH NAGAR, NAI BASTI, BILPURA 
ROAD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9300685693

MP/708/98/Adv ROOP KAMAL RAJAK1859.
MOTI RAM COMPOUND, SADAR BAZAR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/784/98/Adv ANITA VISHWAKARMA1860.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479515886

MP/871/98/Adv VIJAY CHANDRA RAI1861.
TAH, PURHPRAJNAGAR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827215502

MP/799/98/Adv OM PRAKASH SHARMA1862.
M.R.-2/10, RISHI NAGAR, UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 0734-2512792,9685236915

MP/857/98/Adv KAWAN SINGH THAKUR1863.
HANUMAN HOTEL,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893470456

MP/884/98/Adv BALRAJ VIRHA1864.
BUNGLOW, QR MA/215, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425159721

MP/891/98/Adv RAJANI SAHU1865.
717,SUDAMA NAGAR, NEAR KALIMATH 
MANDIR,AMANPUR,JABALPUR. GADARWARA
Ph./Mo. 9630036080

MP/919/98/Adv PRANAY VERMA1866.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826112162

MP/932/98/Adv KHALID NOOR FAKHRUDDIN1867.
MISSION PRESS COMPOUND, NEAR CHRIST 
CHURCH SCHOOL, 2773,  NAPIER TOWN 
Ph./Mo. 0761-2623039,9425836091

MP/943/98/Adv HIMANSHU TRIVEDI1868.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300401889

MP/944/98/Adv MADAN MOHAN JAISWAL1869.
NEAR VIJAY BANDHU PETROL PUMP, 
KACHANI,TEH.SINGRAULI,DISTT-SIDHI 
Ph./Mo. 8120904465

MP/954/98/Adv PARAG S.CHATURVEDI (DEAD)1870.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9425188749

MP/969/98/Adv MANISH CHANDRA MISHRA1871.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300108021

MP/1000/98/AdvABHILASH KUMAR DEY1872.
1035, AMANPUR,  MADAN MAHAL ,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479846009

MP/1013/98/AdvPRAVEEN DUBEY1873.
1107/A, NEAR J.P.SMARAK, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9826193300

MP/1037/98/AdvSHAFEEQ ULLAH SHAH1874.
722,  JAWAHARGANJ WARD,  NEAR KAMAN 
GATE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301393911

MP/1127/98/AdvUPENDRA BHATT1875.
GAYATRI BHAWAN,  REWA ROAD, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9424763517

MP/1153/98/AdvRENUKA SHUKLA1876.
H.NO.12 OM SAI COLONY SANJEVANI 
NAGAR,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424724805

MP/1166/98/AdvANOOP KUMAR SHUKLA1877.
AT-TAPA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 7354800871

MP/1179/98/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR PATEL1878.
AT IMLAI (PANAGAR) DISTT.JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085636571

MP/1187/98/AdvNAND KISHORE SONKAR1879.
348, BHARTIPUR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8818843889

MP/1188/98/AdvSANJAY ROY1880.
PRAGATI VIHAR, BLOCK-5, BEHIND 
LEONARD SCHOOL,SOUTH CIVIL LINES, 
Ph./Mo. 9827343238
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MP/1198/98/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR SIYOTE1881.
97/A /TYPE, F-SECTOR, BARKHEA BHEL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8435545427

MP/1204/98/AdvKAMAL KISHORE SAHU1882.
NEAR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL, GANESHGANJ, 
RANJHI,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9893328862

MP/1218/98/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR CHOURASIYA1883.
QR.NO.2073/B, TYPE-II, SECTOR-II, 
V.F.J.JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827291313

MP/1231/98/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR PANDEY1884.
1919,RATAN NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827513139

MP/1241/98/AdvVANDANA TRIPATHI1885.
GAUTAM GANJ SHYAM NAGAR,GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826884139

MP/1248/98/AdvARUN KUMAR BHAGAT1886.
1921,  KANCH GHAR,  EAST GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1256/98/AdvATUL CHOUDHARI1887.
H.N. 717, NEAR HEMASHA APPT. SOUTH 
CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2628438,9827346873

MP/1260/98/AdvPRASHANT SAHU1888.
1685/2, SARASWATI COLONY, CHERITAL 
WARD,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424310435

MP/1261/98/AdvSANDEEP SINGH BAGHEL1889.
B-15, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, OPP. 
PANDEY HOSPITAL, BEOHARBAGH 
Ph./Mo. 9425330178,8224994536

MP/1263/98/AdvPRAVIN KUMAR SHUKLA1890.
C/O B.R.GARH,  H NO.23/E,  JANKI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407878780

MP/1280/98/AdvPRABHA SINGH1891.
1059/1,  HATHITAL COLONY,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755671397

MP/1284/98/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PASI1892.
1153 GALI 24,  SADAR BAZAR,  CANTT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424357647

MP/1290/98/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR BHATT1893.
C/O KEDARPRASAD RAMESHKUMAR 
AGRAWAL NEAR GHANTAGHAR MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9303302070

MP/1303/98/AdvANAND RAO ATULKAR1894.
H.NO.72, BADI OMTI,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826115569

MP/1307/98/AdvKISHAN LAL JAT1895.
AT-KHACHROD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-255311,9752907734

MP/1316/98/AdvCHANDER KUMAR JAIN1896.
SHASTRI COLONY,WARD-16, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242119,8962227397

MP/1318/98/AdvSHYAM SUNDER PATEL1897.
GULLOWA TAL GARHA,  H.NO.446,  DURG 
WATI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827303641

MP/1323/98/AdvRAJUL RAJENDRA NATH DUBEY1898.
711, WRIGHT TOWN S.K. CHOUHAN WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120233147,9827533496

MP/1336/98/AdvSUDARSHANA SHUKLA1899.
C/O SUBODH GAUTAM,  ADV.708,  BEOHA 
BAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770503656

MP/1342/98/AdvKRISHAN KUMAR GAUTAM1900.
AT PATNA, POST MAHAMUDPUR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827375501

MP/1350/98/AdvNAND LAL BACHWANI1901.
1174/A,  LALMATI DWARKA NAGAR, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425389576

MP/1352/98/AdvMUKUL KISHOR DUBEY1902.
BHAKTI BHAWAN , BARGI,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9685715192

MP/1354/98/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SAHU1903.
C/O A.L.SAHU 1724, AGRAWAL COMPOUND 
RASAL CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826541668

MP/1362/98/AdvSATISH KUMAR DUBEY1904.
VILL-BIJANWARA, NAKA, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 07576-284721,9755342157

MP/1363/98/AdvDIWAKAR GUPTA1905.
CHAMPA NAGAR,  WEST LAND,  KHAMARIY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8269285197

MP/1383/98/AdvPRASHANT PAL JAIN1906.
MAIN ROAD, PATAN, DISTT-JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425363141

MP/1396/98/AdvANIL KUMAR YADAV1907.
1001, LALMATI,  DWARKA NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302095860

MP/1399/98/AdvHARE KRISHANA UPADHYAY1908.
527,MOHAN NIWAS,  DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425325493

MP/1403/98/AdvAJAY KUMAR MISHRA1909.
1116,AYURVEDI LADY HOSPITAL HATHITAL 
COLONY,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864925

MP/1415/98/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR DUBEY1910.
C/O VEERENDRA DIWEDI,ADV. 333,AZAD 
NAKA, PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-222961,9229581455

MP/1417/98/AdvNAND KISHORE SARSIYA1911.
INDRA COLONY, WARD-15,  H.NO.206, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893748090

MP/1424/98/AdvMAMTA SHARMA1912.
338/632, EAST GHAMAPUR, DWARKANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1427/98/AdvSURESH KUMAR YADAV1913.
45, BAJPAI COMPOUND,  R.C.GROUND 
CANTT SADAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479746980

MP/1458/98/AdvASHISH SHRIVASTAVA1914.
149,  NARMADA NAGAR,  GWARIGHAT 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388411

MP/1464/98/AdvROSHAN ARA ANSARI1915.
C/O SMT C.S.NAIDU H.NO.71, HARI SINGH 
COLONY, MARHATAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9873907174

MP/1515/98/AdvBACHASPATI DUBEY1916.
40/N/3, C-SECTOR, GOVINDPURA, BHEL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713003231

MP/1537/98/AdvUMESH PRASAD MISHRA1917.
VILL PIPRIYA (IMLIYA) PANAGAR, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1553/98/AdvVIJAY LAXMI JAISWAL1918.
JAISWAL BOAD DEPOT, GALGALA CHOWK 
H.NO.102, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893499398

MP/1563/98/AdvDEVENDRA TIWARI1919.
584,  C.O.D.COLONY,  SOHAGI,  ADHAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861288

MP/1567/98/AdvPUNEET PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA1920.
C/O D.C.BHAMORE,  ADV.722, MARHATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425800481
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MP/1573/98/AdvDHIRYAKANT DUBEY1921.
1480,SUNDER BHAWAN, GUPTESSWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826227500

MP/1583/98/AdvMANEESH KUMAR CHOUBEY1922.
1323, CHERITAL, BEHIND PARIJAT 
BUILDING,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479754029

MP/1591/98/AdvSAHKEEL AHMAD1923.
JAWWAHAR COLONY, AISH BAG STADIUM 
115, STREET 7 BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893468500

MP/1600/98/AdvHANMANT RAO NAIDU1924.
RAM NAGAR, RAMPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300123787

MP/1623/98/AdvYADUNANADAN PRASAD TIWARI1925.
BUNDLOW NO.22, BHOOT BANGLA, MODI 
BADA SADAR, CANTT.JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926938103

MP/1626/98/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR1926.
15,INDRAPURI COLONY,UJJAIN FATAK , 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. (07366) 241752,9907023426

MP/1684/98/AdvKANIKA RANI JAIN1927.
H.NO 1339/4, DESAI BADA, UPRAINGANJ, 
DIXITPURA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425859870,9425859870

MP/1689/98/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE1928.
GANDESH GANJ, SINGHPUR ROAD, WARD 
NO 20, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 208418,9424953938

MP/1690/98/AdvMANISH AWASTHI1929.
DUPLEX NO.11,SHRI VIHAR KANCHAN
VIHAR,VIJAY NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7693068701,9425068701

MP/1696/98/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI1930.
VILL-RAMNAGAR COLLIERY, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 7489307790

MP/1698/98/AdvAMIT MISHRA1931.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406760160

MP/1718/98/AdvKUNWAR LAL SONI1932.
1432/1,  PACHAMATHA PARISAR,  RANI 
DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109357656,9827342690

MP/1719/98/AdvBHARAT BHUSHAN PAL VERMA1933.
BUNGLOW-6, THIRD RLY PULL MARG, CAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869966338

MP/1730/98/AdvKAMLESH TAMRAKAR1934.
KOTWALI BAZAR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479771728

MP/1736/98/AdvVINOD KUMAR DUBEY1935.
AT MAHARAJPUR,  POST ADHARTAL, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424708045

MP/1741/98/AdvSHRAVAN KUMAR GUJRE1936.
VILL- SIRKHED,POST-MANGONA KHURD, 
MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 9827223601

MP/1744/98/AdvSAROJ NAMDEO1937.
ANIL KIRANA STORE, KHAJANCHI BADA 5 
JAIN MANDIR ROAD,SHAHJAHANBAD 
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1765/98/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA1938.
JAGDAMBA NAGAR,MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424358258

MP/1767/98/AdvCHANDRA PURI GOSWAMI1939.
AT-JHIRILI, POST-KALADUMAR, 
DISTT.JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827571018

MP/1776/98/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR1940.
VYAS MOHALLA, PRTAP WARD, 68,  PANA , 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9424705377

MP/1780/98/AdvASHISH KUMAR VAIDYA1941.
1241,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827047675

MP/1785/98/AdvRAM PRAVESH SHARMA1942.
GOVT COLLEGE,  OF EDUCATION CAMPUS 
NEAR GIRL’S HOSTEL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302403631

MP/1786/98/AdvANUJ AHIWASI1943.
705, SNEH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109399551

MP/1787/98/AdvRAM SUJAN YADAV1944.
PATAN ROAD,  KARMETA,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826172426

MP/1792/98/AdvRAM NARESH KURMI1945.
AT-BORIA, VILL.KAKAR KHEDA PATAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354154110

MP/1795/98/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR RAJPUT1946.
377,STATE BANK COLONY,  BALDEOBAG, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329847891

MP/1801/98/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY1947.
NEAR CHUNGI NAKA, PANAGAR JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/1805/98/AdvRAKESH KUMAR KESHARWANI1948.
NEAR MANNU LAL HOPSPITAL UPRENGANJ, 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9827362589

MP/1814/98/AdvSAMEER KUMAR GUPTA1949.
590,ANAND COLONY, BALDEO BAG 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8349358286,9425158286

MP/1827/98/AdvVIHAG SHEKHAR DUBEY1950.
1100, ANDHERDEO,  M.P.SPORTS GALI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085981483,8719982158

MP/1828/98/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1951.
INFRONTOF RAVI TRADERS,NEAR GOUR 
MANDIR,PROFFESSOR COLONY 
Ph./Mo. 8989499185

MP/1872/98/AdvMANISH BILLORE1952.
A/24, TIRUPATI COMPLEX, GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300984005

MP/1877/98/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH  THAKUR1953.
1055,NEW COLONY, CHERITAL JABALPUR.

Ph./Mo. 9827343250

MP/1902/98/AdvHARISH KUMAR FAGWANI1954.
E/240,  SANJAY NAGAR,  BARA PATTHER 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103852

MP/1911/98/AdvTEJI LAL KORI1955.
2529,  PISONHARI MADHIYA KORI MOHAL 
PURWA GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/1925/98/AdvJEEWAN LAL KUSHWAHA1956.
64, BHAGAT SINGH WARD,  NEAR JAIN 
TEMPLE,PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9516957181

MP/1928/98/AdvMOHD SHAKEEL1957.
262, NEAR ANWAR GANJ,  MASZID,  BHA 
TALAIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425188536

MP/1937/98/AdvPUSHPA VERMA1958.
168,OLD VIDHAN SABHA, MUKHARPURA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2554897,7804828847

MP/1942/98/AdvSUMITA RAI CHOUDARY1959.
354/2, PAREL LINE, TYPE-2, G.C.F.ES TATE, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8223814900

MP/1946/98/AdvJANARDAN SONABANE1960.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802
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MP/1995/98/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA SOLANKI1961.
VILL KHAMKHEDI, JATRA SEHORE ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 255310,9893347609

MP/1997/98/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR RAI1962.
C/O S.K.VERMA,ADV, 11 KAMLA BHAWAN, 
BERKHEDI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8717862175

MP/2070/98/AdvRAJ NARAYAN DIXIT1963.
559, NARSINGH WARD,  NEAR MADAN 
MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826128985

MP/2092/98/AdvSANJAY PATEL1964.
HNO. 8 BANK ROAD, NEAR SHIV MANDIR 
JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2760867,9644559964

MP/2130/98/AdvSACHIN KUMAR VERMA1965.
M/508,VIJAY STAMBH, NEAR B-PREES 
COMPLEX,ZONE-9,M.P.NAGAR JABALPUR 
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2311/98/AdvSHIV NARAYAN TIWARI1966.
C/O S.P.TIWARI,  AT-TOGHRA KALA, 
TAH-MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9827576199

MP/2314/98/AdvKUSH SINGH1967.
RAGHUVAR KRIPA, 199, EKTA PARISAR, 
RATAN NAGAR ROAD, MADAN MAHAL 
Ph./Mo. 9424559698,9425179698

MP/2324/98/AdvANURAG KHASLKALAM1968.
M/189/2-A , SAKET NAGAR, HABIB GANJ 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2448/98/AdvGEETA BHATT1969.
2A/20, H TYPE NORTH T.T NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2472/98/AdvASHOK KUMAR BANKE1970.
14 GANGOTRI LINE,JANKI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893241011

MP/2477/98/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SONI1971.
317, GARHA BAWADI GARHA,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827588346

MP/2496/98/AdvSANJAY KUMAR CHOUBEY1972.
415, DIXITPURA,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425861927

MP/2638/98/AdvNASIR AHMED SIDDIQUI1973.
MANGAL NAGAR,KATNI.

Ph./Mo. 8989614206,9826188232

MP/2642/98/AdvSUNITA RAI1974.
NEW RAM NAGAR,NEAR THE  LITTLE 
KIGDOM SCHOO, ADHARTAL               
Ph./Mo. 9827215502

MP/2693/98/AdvASHISH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI1975.
CIVIL LINE, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 07583-252230,9165466021

MP/2704/98/AdvDIWAKAR VERMA1976.
NEAR FOREST OFFICE,REHTI,TAH-BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 07564-681017,9229672509

MP/2714/98/AdvJAGDEV SINGH THAKUR1977.
MOTI NAGAR WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039966290

MP/2735/98/AdvANURAG JAIN1978.
VILL-BHANGARH, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9575796455

MP/2800/98/AdvDEVENDRA SHARMA1979.
PLOT 209, JDA RAVINDRA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8982175278

MP/2823/98/AdvTRILOK TYAGI1980.
4/A ASHOKA GARDEN BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2581705,7898417549

MP/2877/98/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR JAIN1981.
17, HARSH NAGAR, SHUBASH NAGAR, 
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, MAHARAJPUR, 
Ph./Mo. 9407058206

MP/2879/98/AdvMAYA BALMIKI1982.
P/50/6 ,  SULTANIA INFANTRY LANE 
SHAHJAHANBAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2887/98/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR BISEN1983.
FLAT NO. D3, ASHOKA APPARTMENT, 
GUPTESHWAR ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461848999,9770406048

MP/2896/98/AdvARJUN KUMAR MISHRA1984.
1380,  GANGA NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302149666,9425164964

MP/2972/98/AdvISHWAR PRASAD RAO1985.
KRISHNAGANJ WARD,  H.NO.73, 
SANICHARI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300480962

MP/3025-A/98/AdvYOGESH NARAYAN MISHRA1986.
H.N. 151, KOTWALI WARD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907869811

MP/3042/98/AdvKRISHNA PRAJAPATI1987.
1146,BAI KA BAGICHHA 2ND STREET,  
GHAMA PUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3057/98/AdvPHOOL SINGH SAKWAR1988.
SHIVAJI WARD,JHANSI GATE, BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223688,9575541016

MP/3099/98/AdvVISHNU PRASAD DUBEY1989.
BAR ASSOCIATION BARELI

Ph./Mo. 8827011128

MP/3105/98/AdvDINESH PRASAD PATEL1990.
AT-GOVINDPUR,  POST-RAMNAGAR, 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9340878137,9893365936

MP/3127/98/AdvKALLU SINGH1991.
KOTMA COLLIERY,  CAMP NO.3,

Ph./Mo. 9907298658

MP/3128/98/AdvMANOJ GUPTA1992.
GUPTA STORES,  NAKA CHANDRABADNI, 
TIRAHA, LASHKAR, GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9993696361

MP/3141/98/AdvRAVI SHARAN TIWARI1993.
C/O R.K.URMALIYA, GOVT.ADV, KATNI.

Ph./Mo. 9752996357

MP/3144/98/AdvBHAGWAT SHRAN PARASHAR1994.
OFFICER COLONY, KHURAI

Ph./Mo. 07581-240863,9826848462

MP/3165/98/AdvHEMANT KUMAR NAMDEO1995.
2135, GORAKHPUR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989125707

MP/3182/98/AdvSHIV GOVIND SILAWAT1996.
CHAMBER NO.9,POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9893382851

MP/3208/98/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH DHAKAR1997.
JAWAHAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9425493502

MP/3225/98/AdvAMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY1998.
AT RICHHAI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407816866

MP/3283/98/AdvSAILU SOLANKI1999.
C/O M.K.NIGAM, DR.BASAI GALI CIVIL 
LINE,KATNI.
Ph./Mo. 9329231251

MP/8/99/Adv GOPAL SHRIWAS2000.
C/O S.K.SHRIVAS, MASURHA WARD, PURA 
BASTI,KATNI.
Ph./Mo. 9685292009,9907510627
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MP/11/99/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR2001.
AT-GADHOUNHA, POST-BUJBUJA, VIA-BAR 
KATNI.
Ph./Mo. 9630292083

MP/43/99/Adv LAKHAN LAL PACHAVARIA2002.
KHURCHANI,POST-BARGHIRI, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/53/99/Adv SURESH PAWAR2003.
MILITARY FARM,  GORA BAZAR,  JABALP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300729706

MP/85/99/Adv HAR CHARAN KUSHWAHA2004.
TALAIYA ROAD,HARPALPUR, NAWGAON 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425877148

MP/109/99/Adv ITI TOMAR2005.
LOHIYA VIDYALAY,SHANTI NAGAR COLONY 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 243482,8517037039

MP/167/99/Adv DELAN SINGH PAEL2006.
NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR,  OLD 
KANCHANPUR ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303882832

MP/188/99/Adv ANIRUDDHA PRASAD PANDEY2007.
SHOP NO-10, CORPORATION MARKET, 
NODRA BRIDGE, OPP. OFF ANU SHRI HOTEL 
Ph./Mo. 8319126199,9826343844

MP/193/99/Adv JAGDISH SAKALLE2008.
543, SUDAMA NAGAR,  GARHA,  JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893008913

MP/195/99/Adv RAGHUVEER SINGH2009.
VILL & POST-CHAKALDI TAHSIL-REHTI 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9926202068,9752774151

MP/199/99/Adv SUNDER LAL DEHIYA2010.
AT RAIPURA,  POST PANAGAR,  DISTT. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7049061529

MP/213/99/Adv DEV KUMAR LODHI2011.
3115, OLD KANCHANPUR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9617964221

MP/224/99/Adv MOHAMMAD UMAR2012.
SIKANDAR BAZAR,  KAZIPURA,  ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9713246168

MP/232/99/Adv DILIP KUMAR SHARMA2013.
S.CONVENT SCHOOL,  NEW COLONY, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242079,9893348351

MP/246/99/Adv ATUL NEMA2014.
150,JAY NAGAR, YADAV COLONY, 
BUILDING, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2419419,9425325970

MP/255/99/Adv KAILASH CHANDRA AGRAWAL2015.
C/O DURGA PD.RAMKUMAR AGRAWAL,FORT 
ROAD, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-242891,9827249336

MP/261/99/Adv VINOD KUMAR JAIN2016.
178, SANICHARI HILLS,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926341108

MP/262/99/Adv KALYANI DWIVEDI2017.
C/O AJAY DWIVEDI,  VACATIONAL 
TRAINING CENTER,SARLA NAGAR, MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9424734127

MP/311/99/Adv AMIT KUMAR CHOUBEY2018.
588, P.W.D.COLONY,  BEOHARBAG, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329208843

MP/319/99/Adv BRAJENDRA SINGH BAGHEL2019.
83,MADAI TIRAHA,VEHICLE FACTORY,EST 
VHICLE ESTATE JBP JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2820271,2605772,9827223542

MP/327/99/Adv VINAY SINGH BAGHEL2020.
387,"MAHARISHI"LANE 15, SANTI NAGAR 
COLONY, NR.RAM KRIHNA SCHOOL 
Ph./Mo. 9893986528

MP/477/99/Adv ARVIND SHARMA2021.
RAJESHWARI ROAD SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9893057292

MP/482/99/Adv SUMER SINGH MUKATI2022.
REHTI,AT-NANDAGAON, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-239196,9926553708

MP/498/99/Adv NEELESH KUMAR PASARI2023.
BADA GAWLIPURA  PASARI KOTWALI BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479436158

MP/550/99/Adv MOHAMMAD SAZZAD KHAN2024.
WARD-1, SOHAGPUR,  SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9926410941

MP/555/99/Adv GHAN SHYAM SHUKLA2025.
AT SHENARWAR,  POST CHANDAI,  CHAK 
GHAT, TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9229830394

MP/557/99/Adv ARVIND PRATAP SINGH2026.
BHEDAGHAT ROAD,  EERGANJ, POST 
AMMAHINOTA,JBP JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479712177

MP/561/99/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI2027.
AT-KARONDI,  P.O. GOBARI,  VIA-NADA 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 8889848192

MP/572/99/Adv RADHESHYAM SAHU2028.
SWASTIK ACCOUNTS SERVICE, 13/A, 
PALASH CHAMBER, MALVIYA CHOWK,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9826141635

MP/578/99/Adv RATAN CHANDRA JAWARIA2029.
1564, UDAY NAGA,  VFJ,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8357855678

MP/583/99/Adv SANJAY SAHU2030.
NEAR BUS STAND POST KUNDAM DISTT,  
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584613001

MP/604/99/Adv BALRAM YADAV2031.
WARD NO.3,KISAAN MOHALLA 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9977578626

MP/605/99/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI2032.
AT BAMHORI BALIRAM POST RAJBADA 
TAH.BARELI
Ph./Mo. 8959006321

MP/613/99/Adv FUZAIL USMANI2033.
91, BADI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752329343

MP/636/99/Adv RAJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2034.
17/E, EAST LAND MARKET, KHAMARIA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300813002

MP/690/99/Adv NILESH KUMAR SHARMA2035.
PUSHPANJALY, SHUBHASH NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-246065,9993169710

MP/706/99/Adv ARVIND PANDE2036.
SHIV SADAN,  BANKHEDI,  HOSHANGABAD 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 7000205414

MP/748/99/Adv AJAY UKIL2037.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300717008

MP/758/99/Adv GOVIND NARAYAN S.THAKUR2038.
101,NEHRU WARD-12, CHOUDHARY 
CHOWK, BARELI
Ph./Mo. 8821882227

MP/761/99/Adv MOHD ASHFAQUE2039.
32, ASHOK NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329606182

MP/779/99/Adv AMIT KUMAR PANDEY2040.
610, EAST NIWARGANJ, PANDEY CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425483884
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MP/788/99/Adv ANIL KUMAR DWIVEDI2041.
BAR ASSOCIATION, DISTT,JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827287728

MP/795/99/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR PATHAK2042.
RAJHREE GARDEN, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9893453933

MP/799/99/Adv VANDANA GUPTA2043.
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424251390

MP/809/99/Adv NAND KISHORE RAJAK2044.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827004746

MP/813/99/Adv RAJA RAM PATEL2045.
VILL-SIMARIYA, POST-KHIRAHNI, DISTT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827571018

MP/829/99/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR SEN2046.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826326959

MP/832/99/Adv SANDEEP AGRAWAL2047.
35,INDRAPURI COLONY,NARBADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713215825

MP/836/99/Adv SHAILENDRA PATEL2048.
NEAR- DAL MILL, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230052,8965009294

MP/842/99/Adv ARVIND SINGH2049.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425359284

MP/843/99/Adv MANOJ KUMAR TIWARI2050.
BAR ASSOCIATION, NAGAR, JBP JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/846/99/Adv BHIM PRAKASH DOHARE2051.
ROAD NO. 1 , THAKURPURA, KATTHAM 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9993692628

MP/847/99/Adv VASHISHTHA RAM MISHRA2052.
NEAR AAKASHWANI, VILL-KARMETA, DIST - 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/861/99/Adv AQEEL HUSAIN2053.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826190130

MP/864/99/Adv RAJA BHAIYA TIWARI2054.
BAR ASSOCIATION, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABLAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827061482

MP/867/99/Adv JYOTI RAI2055.
9 ANJANI PARISAR SHIVNAGAR GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385122

MP/872/99/Adv VANDANA SHROTI2056.
335,SHROTI NIWAS, GALI NO.13, DAMOH 
NAKA, SHANTI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826063276

MP/895/99/Adv RAMESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2057.
NYAY NIWAS, 1298, NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300006456

MP/905/99/Adv JINENDRA KUMAR DUBEY2058.
1034, KACHHPURA, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889036896

MP/916/99/Adv ASLAM MEHMOOD2059.
65/1 BADI MADAR TEKRI SOUTH MOTI 
NALA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300026491

MP/917/99/Adv RAJ KUMAR DUBEY2060.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8819000626,7828194594

MP/920/99/Adv ANIL KUMAR JHA2061.
PRAKASH NAGAR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300698861

MP/943/99/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR UPADHYAY2062.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8966904740

MP/965/99/Adv SUBHASH KUMAR KATIA2063.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407224913

MP/967/99/Adv MOHINI GAUTAM2064.
238,SOUTH MILONIGANJ, BADHAI MOHALL 
A JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713955053

MP/973/99/Adv MANOJ KUMAR YADAV2065.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907166140

MP/978/99/Adv MANOJ KUMAR SARAF2066.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424926664

MP/984/99/Adv SANJEEV VISHWAKARMA2067.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479755840

MP/1000/99/AdvRABENDRA KUAMR TIWARI2068.
98, NEW RAMNAGAR,  ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1011/99/AdvAVINASH SHUKLA2069.
210, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,  WEST NIWAR 
GANJ,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1038/99/AdvVIJAY SINGH KUSHWAH2070.
E-100/44,SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2555661,7898417549

MP/1039/99/AdvVISHWAS AWASTI2071.
GOVT HOSPITAL COLONY,  PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713646833

MP/1047/99/AdvANURAG TIWARI2072.
CIVIL COURT MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9630504799

MP/1052/99/AdvSUNIL KUMAR GUPTA2073.
918, GUPTA SADAN SANJIWANI,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826167910

MP/1067/99/AdvSWAPNIL PALIWAL2074.
UPASNA 203,  JAI NAGAR GARHA ROAD 
VIVEKANAND WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826251781

MP/1070/99/AdvVIJAY SHUKLA2075.
SHUKLA BHAWAN,  GHANA,  POST SONPUR 
KHAMARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993822039

MP/1107/99/AdvSHIV KUMAR MISHRA2076.
102,BHHIND PARIJAT BUILDING, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424925770

MP/1112/99/AdvBRIJ KISHORE NAMDEO2077.
BANDA BELAI, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926187145

MP/1163/99/AdvSHASHI N.KANWAR2078.
1977, B-TYPE-SECTOR-E BERKHERA BHEL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425466757

MP/1180/99/AdvSHASHI DOMINIC2079.
B/50 ,PADMANABH NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1201/99/AdvSUSHIL RAHUL2080.
413, FOURTH BRIDGE, NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009614642
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MP/1207/99/AdvANJANA KURARIA2081.
WARD 2, SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 07624-232008,8223995466

MP/224-A/99/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR TIWARI2082.
H.NO.17,MATHURA VIHAR,LAMTI,VIJAY 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827341980

MP/1255/99/AdvANIL KUMAR BHARGAVA2083.
BHARGAVA COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-231205,9009033699

MP/1268/99/AdvSHARDA DUBEY2084.
132/F, NEHRU NAGAR,  OPP.MEDICAL 
COLLEGE,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989498721

MP/1282/99/AdvJOSE PRAKASH GREGORY2085.
CENTRAL RLY QR NO.RB I/9/2 MADAN 
MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9910396990

MP/1288/99/AdvASHISH KUMAR NEMA2086.
10, STATE BANK COLONY SINGLE STORY 
UKHARI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425169934

MP/1297/99/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR CHATURVEDI2087.
OPP.SATYENDRA MEDICAL STORES,  ADHA 
TAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424657068

MP/1310/99/AdvKAUSHALENDRA S.KUSHWAHA2088.
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230528,9981231303

MP/1311/99/AdvNARAYAN SINGH THAKUR2089.
110/B,RAJAT VIHAR, HOSHANGABAD ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9407332764

MP/1318/99/AdvRAMAVTAR YADAV2090.
AT-UDHIYA,  POST-PADMANIYA, SOHAGPUR 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9926868342

MP/1334/99/AdvMANOHAR SINGH PANWAR2091.
RISHI NAGAR,BHOPAL ROAD, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-239644,9009599130

MP/1364/99/AdvADITA NARAYAN GUPTA2092.
21, BESIDE BADI MAHAKALI GARHA 
PHATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479740316

MP/1366/99/AdvSURESH KU. BABANI2093.
B/OLD 6/4, DRAUPADI BHAWAN, 
BAIRAGARH BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713249244

MP/1385/99/AdvSHYAM SUNDER MISHRA2094.
809, NIRMAL KRIPA BHAVAN, DR. S.K. 
GOUTAM KE PASS GOUTAM MADIYA, 
Ph./Mo. 9827355484

MP/1404/99/AdvDEEPCHAND GUPTA2095.
BEHIND PARIJAT BUILDING, CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407185358

MP/1409/99/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2096.
SAJJAD COLONY, 4 HAMIDIA ROAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2740114,8602762759

MP/1464/99/AdvVIKRAM SINGH THAKUR2097.
CHAMBER NO.9,POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9893452782

MP/1510/99/AdvAMIT SINGH RAGHUVANSHI2098.
AT BHONDIA TAH BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9826053943

MP/1542/99/AdvDEVI LAL JAT2099.
C/O SMT ANITA JAI, P.A. SHIKSHA MANDAL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2682711,9713703766

MP/1545/99/AdvMANISH KUMAR SETHI2100.
SHASTRI NAGAR,  NEW BUS STAND 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-239955,9425651891

MP/1550/99/AdvAKSHAY DHARMADHIKARI2101.
2140, WRIGHT TOWN,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2315857,9425151991

MP/1562/99/AdvHAFIZ AHMAD KHAN2102.
MIG/S/1,RAUNAK APPT., 56 LALA LAJPAT 
RAI COLONY,BAG DILKUSHA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2756571,7000683866

MP/1565/99/AdvCHANDRA MOHAN PARNAMI2103.
478, BAI KA BAGICHA, GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329655945

MP/1567/99/AdvVIJAY PRAKASH TIWARI2104.
WARD NO.10, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230763,9009021524

MP/1568/99/AdvRAM MOHAN GUPTA2105.
1067, GHAMAPUR CHOWK,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1618/99/AdvPURSHOTTAM DAS SAHU2106.
SHANTI PHOTO STUDIO,BEHIND AZAD WAR 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9993717022

MP/1700/99/AdvROSHAN LAL LODHI2107.
VILL-SILLARPUR KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9907016184

MP/1711/99/AdvINDIVAR TOMAR2108.
BEHIND- HOSPITAL COMPOUND, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9584164544

MP/1773/99/AdvMUKESH KU SHARMA2109.
109, GULLAUWA CHOWK,  GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425944903

MP/1805/99/AdvSANJIV KUMAR BAGGAN2110.
Q.NO.89,TIPE ONE,S.P.M., HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. (07574)255851,9826368705

MP/1808/99/AdvSHOBHITADITYA2111.
C/2,  SOUTH CIVIL LINE, PACHPEDI, J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827248708

MP/1813/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA2112.
NEW TOWN, PRABHAKAR NAGAR, 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993699053

MP/1818/99/AdvSURENDRA PANDIT2113.
223, SHYAM NAGAR, BERKHEDA , PATHAN 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/1828/99/AdvKAMLESH PURVIYA2114.
SHASTRI WARD,  PURANI BASTI, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9893543870

MP/1831/99/AdvRAJIV KUMAR SAIN2115.
WARD-4,  H.NO.117 ,GHARIYALIPURA, 
KARERA
Ph./Mo. 7898860790

MP/1918/99/AdvSANJAY DUTT DUBEY2116.
SHRIRAM COLONY, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)320426,9827739324

MP/1945/99/AdvSAMEER DHAGE2117.
527/3, RAVI KIRAN SOCIETY STATE BANK 
COLONY, BALDEOBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829917

MP/1969/99/AdvSHARAD SINGH BAGHEL2118.
C/O J.S.BAGHEL,  5/A,  MALL ROAD, SADAR 
CANTT.JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/2005/99/AdvSUNIL KUMAR VISHWAKARMA2119.
SHAJAPUR ROAD, KHANDERAOJI WARD, 
DEORI.
Ph./Mo. 9826553256

MP/2016/99/AdvUMESH KUMAR SHARMA2120.
168/LIG/B-SECTOR,SONAGIRI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2754424,9752398456
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MP/2021/99/AdvPRANAY OJHA2121.
29, DAMODAR NIWAS, PALACE ROAD, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827217620

MP/2022/99/AdvNARSINGH LAL PANDYA2122.
AT-PAHEDA, DISTT-MANDSAUR. 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. (07424)246927,9407415558

MP/2027/99/AdvPREETI SHUKLA2123.
W/O SHRI RAVENDRA SHUKLA ADV. PLOT 
NO 802, SNEHA NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160408

MP/2109/99/AdvDEONATH PANDEY2124.
809/1, BILHARI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301200107

MP/2115/99/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR NAMDEO2125.
60/A, GARHA ,  DEOTAL,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160045

MP/2130/99/AdvHARI GOPAL SWARNKAR2126.
GAJI SAHAY MOHALLA, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 7415650511

MP/2147/99/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR SONI2127.
596 (OLD) 972,  NEW DIXITPURA, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770569072

MP/2200/99/AdvSHIV KUMAR CHOUBEY2128.
1168,  JYOTI NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424313765

MP/2273/99/AdvMOHD.RAEES KHAN2129.
BHIM WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9584144024

MP/2340/99/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR VERMA2130.
A/72, JANTA QR. GAUTAM NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/2378/99/AdvOM PRAKASH JATAV2131.
71, NEW GANDHI NAGAR, TEELA JAMALPU 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2731399,9644559964

MP/2408/99/AdvRAKESH MALVIYA2132.
HNO.19,PEERGATE, KUMHARPURA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2426/99/AdvVIJAYA DWIVEDI2133.
CH.AZAD WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406931015

MP/2441/99/AdvPARITOSH TRIVEDI2134.
C/O UMESH TRIVEDI,  ADV.ANANTHALAY 
ROAD,SHASTRI BRIDGE,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425176080

MP/2442/99/AdvARTI PANDEY2135.
PLOT NO.174, PAWAN BHUMI, SAINIK 
SOCIETY ROAD, SHAKTI NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9993745926

MP/2499-A/99/AdvTIKA RAM YADAV2136.
MOTI NAGAR, OPP.LONIYA KARBAL, COLD 
STORAGE, PARASIA ROAD CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424909171

MP/2518/99/AdvSHAMIM AHMED KHAN2137.
L/3, SHEEL TALKIES COMPOUND CIVIL 
LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149549

MP/2520/99/AdvAMIT DUBEY2138.
1285,  VIVEKANAND WARD,  YADAV COLO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826118089

MP/2521/99/AdvSHAHIN FATIMA2139.
L/3, SHEEL TALKIES,  COMPOUND, CIVI 
LINES,(O) FF 7,KOHINOOR TOWER,OPP- 
Ph./Mo. 9926335252

MP/2524/99/AdvKULDEEP SHARMA2140.
NEAR S CONVENT SCHOOL,SEMNARY ROAD 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9827748777

MP/2530/99/AdvSATISH CHAND CHATURVEDI2141.
POLICE LINE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425389100

MP/2558/99/AdvPRAMOD KU TIWARI2142.
C/O D.P.PACHORI,  815,  DEEPDWAR 
AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159920

MP/2577/99/AdvAWADHESH KUMAR SAWITA2143.
204, PRIYADARSHINI NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2583/99/AdvAWADHESH KU GUPTA2144.
402, BEOHAR BAG,  NORTH CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160026

MP/2585/99/AdvBALWANT SINGH PATIL2145.
3/241, P & T COLONY,LAXMANPURA 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. (07412)238882,9425354749

MP/2588/99/AdvRAKESH KU PANDEY2146.
LALMATI CHUNGI NAKA, PANAGAR, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2636/99/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA PAWAR2147.
SUBHASH WARD MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)220228,9425440574

MP/2707/99/AdvAMEET DATTA2148.
NO.2,  CANTT, REINBOTH MANSION, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302129450

MP/2725/99/AdvNISHA TIWARI2149.
330, SHANTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425388741

MP/2731/99/AdvJAGTENDRA PRASAD2150.
NARSINGH NAGAR,  2115,  RANJHI, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300968306

MP/2757/99/AdvKRISHNA KU AGNIHOTRI2151.
GARHA GORAIYA PLOT, AMANPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260441146,9826172333

MP/2773/99/AdvSHIV RAJ SINGH2152.
11,STATE BANK COLONY, GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9868607783,9424778911

MP/2787/99/AdvDILDAR SINGH PURBA2153.
AT TIGHRA,  POST SONEPUR,  KHAMARIA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386909

MP/2799/99/AdvSATYA PRAKASH MISHRA2154.
BAR ASSOCIATION REWA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300126265

MP/2815/99/AdvBINA KUMARI2155.
DEFENCE ESTATE OFFICE,  JBP CIRCLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424900917

MP/2829/99/AdvRAJENDRA SAXENA2156.
50,TEELA JAMALPURA NEAR RAM MANDIR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2854/99/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR JAIN2157.
MAHAVEER GENERAL STORE,  SHAHPURA 
BHITONI, PATAN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575687782

MP/2857/99/AdvRAJ KUMAR SONI2158.
942,  AZAD CHOWK, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131179684,9826488728

MP/2867/99/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SONI2159.
PLOT NO.650,  DURGA COLONY, SANJIVA 
NAGAR, GARHA, JBP JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425476097

MP/2879/99/AdvRAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH2160.
LALMATI PATEL MOHALLA,  SIDDHA BABA 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981205110
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MP/2886/99/AdvANUPAM BHARDWAJ2161.
SHANKAR CHOWK,LALITPUR COLONY, LASH 
LASHKAR GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 0751-4086966,8516979171

MP/2925/99/AdvDHIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2162.
NEAR MAHARISHI SCHOOL,KATNI ROAD, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9301399908

MP/2953/99/AdvGENDLAL PATEL2163.
4205/3, OLD MAILK SCHEME,  NETA 
COLONY, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329848140

MP/3028/99/AdvSUDAMA PD CHOUDHARY2164.
270, BHARTIPUR,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425160858

MP/3051/99/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR RAJPUT2165.
PLOT NO.288,  JAI NAGAR, GARHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864657

MP/3053/99/AdvSHRIKANT JAIN2166.
130, SARAFA WARD,  DARHAI , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301959797

MP/3060/99/AdvSURESH KUMAR WATHERY2167.
NEAR DANGRA DAL MILL,BANKHEDI, 
HOSHANGABAD PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9926312761

MP/3084/99/AdvSANDHYA GONTIA2168.
C/O KUSUM GONTIA,  AT ROANSAGA POST 
UDNA PATAN
Ph./Mo. 9893391497

MP/3094/99/AdvRAJESHWARI NAIR2169.
C/O CHANDAK CHAMBERS,  FIRST FLOOR 
NARIMAN CENTER COMPLEX,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323269

MP/3111/99/AdvMOHD. HANEEF ANSARI2170.
ALIPUR, MEERPURA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 245451,9300457370

MP/3121/99/AdvSUNIL KU SHRIVASTAVA2171.
1076, HOWBAG STATION,  NEAR DURGA 
GIRLS SCHOOL, GORAKHPURA,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/3151/99/AdvSHEKHAR KUMAR TIWARI2172.
C/O D.K.TIWARI,  117,  SARAFA WARD, 
CHUNNILAL’S BADA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3155/99/AdvSHAFIQ MOHAMMAD KHAN2173.
43,BADWALI GALI, JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/3157/99/AdvKANCHAN SINGH MEHRA2174.
ANAND COLONY, BALDEOBAG, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977331315

MP/3183/99/AdvROOPCHAND SAHU2175.
BAWLI MAHARAJPUR,  ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770018719

MP/3185/99/AdvKALIKA PRASAD PATHAK2176.
C.O.D.COLONY,  SUHAGI,  ADHARTAL, J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685179809

MP/3186/99/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SHUKLA2177.
BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, VIKAS 
NAGAR, 278, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425157759

MP/3190/99/AdvVINEET KUMAR PANDEY2178.
1441, TALWAR COMPOUND VIJAY NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827351577

MP/3212/99/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHRIVAS2179.
GURUNANAK WARD,  BHAIROGANJ,  SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9893593723

MP/3217/99/AdvMUKESH KU ARORA2180.
139, RAM NAGAR,  ADHARTAL,  JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8818924494

MP/3226/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI2181.
NEAR SARDAR PATEL SCHOOL, GHAROLA M 
SHIV NAGAR SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 07652-241332,9993205038

MP/3234/99/AdvKOUSHALESH KUMAR PANDEY2182.
499/B, NAPIER TOWN,  HOWBAG, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479307570

MP/3252/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR JAIN2183.
587, NUNHAI SARAFA WARD,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826260096

MP/3259/99/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD VERMA2184.
2/35,INDORE ROAD,PATWARI COLONY 
ALIPUR ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 07560 246084,9630168333

MP/3267/99/AdvUMASHANKAR SONKAR2185.
3, GHAMAPUR,  KHATIK MOHALLA, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300227655

MP/3277/99/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SINGH2186.
2393, LALMATI GHAMAPUR, GOPAL HOTEL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827258307

MP/3279/99/AdvVARSHA KATHED2187.
NAZARGANJ,  GANDHI CHOW, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9644057327

MP/3301/99/AdvRAVI KUMAR BANSHKAR2188.
2261,  LALMATI,  CHANDMARI ROAD, JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669938901

MP/3303/99/AdvAPARNA SINGH2189.
891, GALI 18,  SADAR BAZAR, JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826137980

MP/3323/99/AdvVISHWAS PALIYA2190.
C/O- RAJESH MISHRA ADVOCATE SNEH 
NAGAR PERFECT ENCLAVE FLATE NO-5 
Ph./Mo. 9806202201

MP/3351/99/AdvJITENDRA SINGH KAUSHIK2191.
THAKURDWAR, INFRONT OF M.P.E.B.GATE 
HANUMAN NAGAR,RASULIYA. 
Ph./Mo. 9827830676

MP/3383/99/AdvSANDESH JAIN2192.
713/A,  IST FLOOR, INDRALOK APPT.GO 
BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827216974

MP/3395/99/AdvMUKESH KU RAGHUVANSHI2193.
574/3,  NARAYAN NAGAR,  GULAUWA CHO 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387325

MP/3406/99/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR SONI2194.
MOHAN BHAVAN, BEHIND DURGA MINDIR, 
SUHAGI, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7581061145,7771999125

MP/3426/99/AdvNEERAJ TANEJA2195.
22, RAM NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755116400

MP/3430/99/AdvCHANDRA SHEKHAR JOSHI2196.
1133/1, UMA NAGAR,(J.P. 
NAGAR),ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/3435/99/AdvPUNEET SHROTI2197.
335, SHROTI NIWAS,  SHANTI NAGAR NEAR 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827067148

MP/3446/99/AdvARTI AGRAWAL2198.
BLOCK-12,KACHNAR RESIDENCY, VIDYAWA 
TI NIWAS, NEAR JABALPUR HOSPITAL,
Ph./Mo. 9826165864

MP/3466/99/AdvPRAHLAD KUMAR CHOUDHARY2199.
GANESHGANJ,  AMBEDKAR WARD,  3378, 
RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893075028

MP/3478/99/AdvVAISHALI PAWAR2200.
189,BHARAT NAGAR, BHEL BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2686219,9111025731
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MP/3481/99/AdvVIRENDRA KU KEWAT2201.
3896, INFRONT OF OLD MILK SCHEME 
MANISH SHRANGAR & GENERAL STORES, 
Ph./Mo. 9826436850

MP/3488/99/AdvRAMJI VAISHYA2202.
GOPAL BAGH , SHATKRATU ASHRAM, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755207197

MP/3497/99/AdvRISHI KICHLU2203.
C/35,SONAGIRI,NEAR BIMA HOSPITAL
BHEL. BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/3523/99/AdvAJAY KUMAR TIWARI2204.
1017-1-A,  SHASTRI NAGAR,  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826073047

MP/3527/99/AdvRAHUL MISHRA2205.
BEHIND BLOCK OFFICE,  SHIVAJI PARK 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425424200

MP/3542/99/AdvPRANAY CHOUBEY2206.
768,SCHEME NO.5, VIJAY NAGAR, NEAR 
ZONAL OFFICE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826260385

MP/3544/99/AdvAMRIT LAL GUPTA2207.
LIG/16, GOVIND BHAWAN, CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039046671

MP/3546/99/AdvSONALI SHRIVASTAVA2208.
138/9, BILHARI,  MANDLA ROAD, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109165152

MP/3560/99/AdvRAMSHANKAR CHOUHAN2209.
919/20, NEW SHASTRI NAGAR,  NEAR 
MEDICAL COLLEGE NAGPUR ROAD,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9302182787

MP/3564/99/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SONI2210.
317, GARHA, OPP BAWALI, JBP JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098251256

MP/3567/99/AdvNRIPENDRA KU GULERY2211.
1422, BABA TOLA CHOPRA KUWA, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826669314

MP/3568/99/AdvPANKAJ NEMA2212.
37,DAYA NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827066237

MP/3585/99/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK2213.
14, NAV ADARSH COLONY,  ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826309729

MP/3634/99/AdvBHUPESH SINGH2214.
34,RAITGHAT BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/3637/99/AdvMAHARAJ SINGH VERMA2215.
SIDDHESHWAR COLONY SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9893824538

MP/3669/99/AdvMUKESH KUMAR AWASTHI2216.
2867, PURWA BRAMHAN MOHALLA, P.O. 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889571580

MP/3685/99/AdvDHOOM SINGH PANWAR2217.
J.P.MARKET, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-279116,9754437808

MP/3727/99/AdvNUTAN KUMAR AGRAWAL2218.
HOUSING BOARD, CHIRAHULA COLONY, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-226093,9893882240

MP/3749/99/AdvRAJESH KUMAR CHAND2219.
C/O R.N.SINGH 1827, GUPTESHWAR, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826114832

MP/3760/99/AdvVIVEK KUMAR GAUTAM2220.
62, KACHNAR CITY,GANESH PARK 
COLONY,VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926410331

MP/3761/99/AdvRAM NARAYAN TIWARI2221.
A/99,SHANTA KUNJ, RAJUL 
NAGAR,MAHARAJPUR BY PASS,ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 9424913137,9425159854

MP/3781/99/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI2222.
BAIDHJI PAHARAWALAVIDHAYAK COLONY 
LAUNDI . CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826145549

MP/3783/99/AdvNAVRATAN PACHORI2223.
1061, NEAR HOWBAG RLY STATION, JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/3815/99/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY2224.
KRISHNA COLONY, NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR, TRIMURTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
Ph./Mo. 8359095229,9424651580

MP/3820/99/AdvDHANESH PRASAD SHARMA2225.
QR.RBI/19/C,  RLY. COLONY, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9329424929

MP/3840/99/AdvMOHAMMAD NASIR KHAN2226.
G-71/21, SOUTH T.T. NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9893075418

MP/3842/99/AdvNARENDRA GOYAL2227.
204,ZONE -II,M.P. NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 8435545427

MP/3843/99/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH KAURAV2228.
C/O KIRTI CHOUHAN,  463,  NEAR RLY 
GATE, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424392346

MP/3868/99/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR BHAWSAR2229.
CHHIPA MOHALLA,WARDNO.13, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9926459654

MP/3877/99/AdvNAVEEN PATHAK2230.
233, SHUKLA NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329542101

MP/3883/99/AdvBHANU PRATAP UPADHYAY2231.
1/24,  DILKUSHA LANE,  G.C.F.ESTATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300118409

MP/3884/99/AdvMANGAL SINGH THAKUR2232.
MAHARAJ BAG,  PARTAPUR ROAD, 
BHEROGANJ, SEONI
Ph./Mo. 9826795475

MP/3909/99/AdvRAGHUNATH PRASAD KURMI PATEL2233.
AT CHAKA, DISTT KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9229660998

MP/3940/99/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR RAJORIYA2234.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9893623558

MP/3963/99/AdvRAJ KUMAR THAKUR2235.
246,JAWAHAR MARG, GALI-1, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)242393,9977158570

MP/3992-A/99/AdvALOK VAGRECHA2236.
FLAT NO.4E3, 3RD FLOOR, SKYUILLA MULTI 
TOWER-2 ANANTARA HOUSINGH RESORT, 
Ph./Mo. 9424450799

MP/34/00/Adv PREETI TIWARI2237.
34/A,MADHU APPT.PHASE -II SURUCHI 
NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752398456

MP/37/00/Adv SUKHVEER SINGH NANDRA2238.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109399709

MP/48/00/Adv VIMAL SHARMA2239.
179,D-S-3,SCHEME NO-78, NANDA NAGAR, 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8982552921

MP/51/00/Adv MOHINDER2240.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827234495
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MP/108/00/Adv RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA2241.
GIRL’S SCHOOL ROAD, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9300416252

MP/110/00/Adv NILU DUBEY2242.
775, PURVI NIWARGANJ,   DIXITPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302069771

MP/179/00/Adv THAKUR AJENDRA SINGH2243.
VILL-POST - SANODHA, DISTT- SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009730864

MP/180/00/Adv SHAFIQUDDIN JOHAR2244.
580, UPRANGANJ,   IMAM BADA,   MAUL KI 
GALI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384474

MP/282/00/Adv MANOJ CHAUHAN2245.
VILL-KAKANWANI, DISTT-JHABUA. 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 07390-275474,9755467666

MP/308/00/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR JHAWAR2246.
7,JAWAHAR GANJ,BADA BOMB, KHANDWA

Ph./Mo. 7805846850,9827299024

MP/311/00/Adv TEEKA RAM PATEL2247.
AT BILKHARVA,   POST SOORTALAI 
KATANGI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827041904

MP/359/00/Adv SHAKIR KHAN2248.
R.P.F.RLY QR.NO.RB/I/68/C NEAR IOW 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9300512256

MP/361/00/Adv SUYASH TRIPATHI2249.
IIND FLOOR,  AAYUSH COMPLEX,  NAPIE 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155827

MP/401/00/Adv MUKTANAND DUBEY2250.
USHA MARG,  GANDHI WARD,  MATAPURA, 
SOHAGPUR,DISTT HOSHANGABAD 
Ph./Mo. 9425645628

MP/408/00/Adv AJAB SINGH DARBAR2251.
ADALAT ROAD, TAH-ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9827652721

MP/417/00/Adv HEMANT CHOUHAN2252.
453,KOTWALI WARD,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310286

MP/439/00/Adv RAGHWENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2253.
10,CIVIL LINES, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 8962261350

MP/441/00/Adv TRILOK CHAND KIRAR2254.
31,KUMHARPURA,  MANGALWARA, NEAR 
NAKA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/443/00/Adv HARISH SIHOTE2255.
1148/1,   SAMMIKSHA TOWN,  NORTH CI 
LINE,BEHIND CENTRAL JAIL,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879159200

MP/449/00/Adv ANIL KUMAR S.2256.
1931,   VIJAY NAGAR,  RAMPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406012501

MP/488/00/Adv BALWANT SINGH CHOUHAN2257.
VILL.THAROD,POST-BATALGANJ, 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. (07422)249117,9009713977

MP/489/00/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS2258.
DURGA CHOWK,WARD NO. 6 
PH.07565-282365 MOB.9826081080 
Ph./Mo. 9827589809

MP/519/00/Adv VIKRAM SINGH THAKUR2259.
AT-RUPETA, POST-BARKHEDA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9685112385

MP/545/00/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR BAJPAI2260.
AT MAHARAJPUR,   PSOT ADHARTAL,  JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827767922

MP/573/00/Adv ANIL KUMAR GUPTA2261.
MUKHARJI CHOWK , KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9300844790

MP/578/00/Adv REENA SHRIVASTAVA2262.
49/B,NEHRU WARD NORTH CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479844244

MP/595/00/Adv ANSHUL DIXIT2263.
1037,   YADAV COLONY,  VIVEKANAND W 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826115471

MP/604/00/Adv ASHISH JAIN2264.
379, VIKAS NAGAR,   BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ 
MANDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329187787

MP/610/00/Adv RAMAN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA2265.
R/40, BEHIND NINTY QR VIJAY NAGAR 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755978676

MP/652/00/Adv O.P.NARENDRAN NAIR2266.
183, DIDDI HOUSE,   SHAKTI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489007175

MP/655/00/Adv MANISHA PANDEY2267.
739, EAST NIWARGANJ,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8827468904

MP/700/00/Adv CHANDRABALI SHRIVAS2268.
3170/1,   KANCH GHAR,   KASTURBA  N 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329273319

MP/711/00/Adv TALAT SHAHEEN2269.
W/O MAQBOOL HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI,  PURA 
BASTI,CHIKAN MOHALLA, MAHIHAR MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9993915208

MP/712/00/Adv BHAGIRATH PD SONI2270.
C/O MAA PROVISIONS,   EKTA CHOWK, 
GANGA SAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827231964

MP/778/00/Adv DAYA RAM AHIRWAR2271.
KHIRIYA WARD,NEAR GIRLS SCHOOL BINA

Ph./Mo. 8871341617,9165318287

MP/779/00/Adv SUNIL KUMAR KACHNERIA2272.
KACHHIPURA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-242119,9893407766

MP/825/00/Adv RAJESH KUMAR YADAV2273.
J/344,JANTA COLONY,  E-6 ARERA COLONY 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/826/00/Adv RAKESH KUMAR NAGAR2274.
Civil Court Bar Association ROAD,JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7067879753

MP/835/00/Adv RAKESH YADAV2275.
NEAR BAJRANG MANDIR,  GWAL TOLI. 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 7999336493

MP/893/00/Adv CHANDA DAVE2276.
CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/896/00/Adv DHAL SINGH RAHANGDALE2277.
CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826491401

MP/952/00/Adv DILIP KU. PATARIYA2278.
199, SARAFA, KHATIK MOHALLA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303359596

MP/1000/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR JAIN2279.
228,  SHIV NAGAR,  Pt. Deen Dayal 
Upadhayay Ward, Damoh Road, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155002

MP/1010/00/AdvSUNITA DAGOUR2280.
C/O M.P.KHARE,             RAMPUR DURGA 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989926234
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MP/1015/00/AdvRAJ BAHORAN SINGH2281.
102, PRESTIGE ENCLAVE , OPP MARBLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425157744

MP/1021/00/AdvDHARAM RAJ DUBEY2282.
1645, DIXITPURA,   GURU TIRAHA,   J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826192831

MP/1031/00/AdvRAKESH SAINI2283.
1762/9, NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY,  V. 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7746943893

MP/1040/00/AdvAKHILESH KU JAIN2284.
175, KOTWALI WARD,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826154059

MP/1045/00/AdvANURAG TIWARI2285.
1445/5, WRIGHT TOWN,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893010717

MP/1091/00/AdvNEETI SHRIVASTAVA2286.
221, SOUTH MILONIGANJ,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407160257

MP/1092/00/AdvRITESH DWIVEDI2287.
2077, WRIGHT TOWN,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329124815

MP/1112/00/AdvKAILASH PD.KANOJIYA2288.
C/111/11,   SCIENCE COLLEGE,   NEW 
COLONY, PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329507295

MP/1124/00/AdvROOP CHAND JAIN2289.
MAIN RAOD, BARA CHOURAHA, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9329149369,8878789488

MP/1131/00/AdvRAVINDRA NATH S.CHOUHAN2290.
1206,   NEAR MAA VINDHYAVASINI MAND 
NARMADA NAGAR, POLI PATHER,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 7869941304,9425359395

MP/1148/00/AdvMOHD. SHAKIR2291.
407 NARMADA NAGAR RADDI CHOWKI 
GOHALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329555444,9424686444

MP/1159/00/AdvARUN KUMAR BHATNAGAR2292.
575, SOUTH MILONIGANJ,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424625093

MP/1163/00/AdvANIL KUMAR PORPANTH2293.
BALDI KORI KI DAFAI,EAST GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2670033,9301414823

MP/1175/00/AdvMOHD. YUNUS KHAN2294.
2704/1-A,   BEHIND QURESHI CEMENT N 
ANAND NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301771941

MP/1179/00/AdvSHEIKH IRFAN2295.
1112, KUDRAT MEDICAL STORE,   NAYA 
MOHALLA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151658

MP/1187/00/AdvCHANDRAKANT SHUKLA2296.
290, SHUKLA NAGAR,   GARHA,   JABAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9109287217

MP/1210/00/AdvKRISHAN KU KUSHWAHA2297.
56, KARONDI CANTT.WARD NO.7,  RANJH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760801

MP/1213/00/AdvMANOJ KU VERMA2298.
LALMATI CHUNGI CHOWKI,   H.NO.65, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/1216/00/AdvBHOJRAJ SINGH RAGHUVANSHI2299.
MATHNI MULTAI

Ph./Mo. (07147)253843,9425440343

MP/1240/00/AdvVINOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI2300.
48, AMBEDKAR COLONY,   ADHARTAL,  J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300670514

MP/1247/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  MISHRA2301.
MIG/5,  SHIV NAGAR,   DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893041785

MP/1251/00/AdvUMA MALVIYA2302.
RAMGANJ,SOHANGPUR. HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9329246868

MP/1252/00/AdvANUBHAV GANDHI2303.
18, S.B.I.COLONY,   SINGAL STORY 
BALDEOBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301844269

MP/1258/00/AdvAKHIL SINGH2304.
18/438, RAM SADAN,   TALA HOUSE 
CAMPUS, REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124476

MP/1267/00/AdvRANJEET SINGH PARIHAR2305.
873, KAMAL KIRANA STORES,  LALMATI 
SIDDHA BABA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425867482

MP/1285/00/AdvSANJAY SHARMA2306.
728, KANCHGHAR POLICE LINE,   JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300016416

MP/1293/00/AdvMUSTA ALI BOHRA2307.
H-4,CIVIL LINES, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-247032,9425875966

MP/1300/00/AdvSHALINI CHOUDHARY2308.
603/13,   DEFENCE COLONY SOUTH CIVI 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155390

MP/1303/00/AdvADITYA SHARMA2309.
C/O R.K.SHARMA,   989/1,  GATE NO.4 
WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827248306

MP/1338/00/AdvUDAYBHAN SINGH THAKUR2310.
WARD NO.11,RAJA SAHAB KI KOTHI 
VIJAYRAGHAVGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893065567

MP/1376/00/AdvRAJ KUMAR RAIKWAR2311.
A/189, HANUMAN TAL,   BEHIND THANA 
KHAI MOHALLA,MOTINALA WARD,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9424514209

MP/1381/00/AdvVIJAY SHARMA2312.
SHANKAR COLONY,   SHIVPURI

Ph./Mo. 9406570266

MP/1387/00/AdvJAGDISH PD. CHOUDHARY2313.
RAM NIWAS SINGH WARD,   NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR EAST BHATTA, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 7509203419

MP/1393/00/AdvMUKESH KUMAR BIRHA2314.
1775, ANAND SOUND SERVICE,  DWARKA 
NAGAR, LALMATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1409/00/AdvANAND KUMAR SHARMA2315.
1317, NAPIER TOWN,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329229333

MP/1412/00/AdvDINESH SINGH NEGI2316.
NEW BARNA COLONY, BARI BARELI

Ph./Mo. (07486)263500,8435500522

MP/1418/00/AdvHEMANT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2317.
BAZAR ROAD, BARI, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 8871586992

MP/1421/00/AdvNARAYAN PD. PANDEY2318.
MEGHA STATIONARY AND BOOK STORE 
PANDAV NAGAR ROAD SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425344486

MP/1427/00/AdvDEEPAK DWIVEDI2319.
G/10,  KANCHGHAR COLONY,  CIVIL 
LINE,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160539

MP/1473/00/AdvMOHD RASHID HAMEED2320.
610/1, NAYA MOHALLA,   BAND KUWA, 
MARHATAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159922
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MP/1486/00/AdvARVIND KUMAR RAI2321.
C/O T.D. RAI,WARD-13 BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 9424616326

MP/1543/00/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH2322.
489, BILHARI MANDLA ROAD,   JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300395819

MP/1552/00/AdvKAMAL KUM THAKUR2323.
NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY,   1890/3,  JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617668337

MP/1560/00/AdvKOSHAL KUMAR KEWAT2324.
LAXMIPUR,   UKHARI ROAD,  BALDEVBAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301581048

MP/1569/00/AdvANUPAM M JANI2325.
308, JAY NAGAR,   YADAV COLONY,  JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827590061

MP/1577/00/AdvHARIKRISHAN PATEL2326.
157, UPRAINGANJ,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893963660

MP/1584/00/AdvBRAJESH VYAS2327.
52,SETHJI KA BAZAR,RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9425355381

MP/1585/00/AdvSHITALA PRASAD YADAV2328.
2336,  NEW KANCHANPUR,   ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179641916

MP/1589/00/AdvTARENDRA KUMAR TURKAR2329.
VILL-TINGIPUR, MALAJKHAND,  BAIHAR

Ph./Mo. (07636)257558,9406765973

MP/1596/00/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2330.
634, RANITAL AAGA CHOWK,  JAGDISH 
MANDIR ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1639/00/AdvGOKUL SINGH KUSHWAH2331.
WARD NO.16,MEWADA COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893783074

MP/1642/00/AdvKRISHNA PRATAP SINGH2332.
AT SAGAUNI,  POST BHARATPUR,   REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827076117

MP/1666/00/AdvBHAIYA RAM TIWARI2333.
VILL-POST-BHAD, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 7898581356

MP/1758/00/AdvBHARAT SINGH SIKARWAR2334.
SUGAR FACTORY,GATE NO.2, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. (07536)287205,9926236335

MP/1789/00/AdvANIL KUMAR BAGHELE2335.
WARD-31,SAREKHA,HANUMAN MANDIR 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9827401216

MP/1803/00/AdvMANTOSH MISHRA2336.
P/8, PROFESSOR’S COLONY,   SOUTH CI 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424925824

MP/1816/00/AdvPRATAP NARAYAN2337.
PACHPEDI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8817206973

MP/1819/00/AdvAJAY KUMAR OJHA2338.
512, NAPIER TOWN,   HOWBAG,   JABAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8359003725

MP/1831/00/AdvSAMRATH KUSHWAH2339.
VILL-SILANAGAR, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9926261627

MP/1936/00/AdvMANOHAR SEN2340.
ADARSH HAIR PARLOR,  OLD SUBHASH 
NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/1970/00/AdvVIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA2341.
12 OM SAI COLONY, SANJEEVNI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149312

MP/1980/00/AdvSUBHASH KUMAR CHATURVEDI2342.
AT UBRA,   TAH VIJAYARAGHAVGARH,  K 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893958146

MP/2009/00/AdvRAMAKANTI SHRIVASTAVA2343.
C/O S.P.KHARE,   36,   NAGPUR ROAD, 
CHIMNI PLAT,DUDEJA BHAWAN,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9406736481

MP/2010/00/AdvSUMAN JAIN2344.
4,JAIN NAGAR,NEAR GUFA MANDIR 
LALGHATI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2739036,9111025731

MP/2013/00/AdvRAJIV BHASIN2345.
82/A, NARBADA ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479638286

MP/2031/00/AdvARTI SINGH RAJPUT2346.
2858/1,   NEW NO.2797/1,   NEW KANC 
PUR, NEW SHARDA COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302276925

MP/2082/00/AdvVIPIN BIHARI TIWARI2347.
C/O SAROJ CHOUBEY,   ADV SUBHASH WA 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9981571018

MP/2109/00/AdvROOP CHAND PANSARI2348.
688, ST.NO. 17,   SHANTI NAGAR,  NE 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425393888

MP/2111/00/AdvSHAILENDRA VERMA2349.
494, BEOHARBAG,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424958819

MP/2136/00/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY2350.
7/20, OLD SUBHASH NAGAR GOVINDPURA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2141/00/AdvASHISH KU. UPADHYAY2351.
10/21, SOUTH T.T NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2150/00/AdvTHAMAN KUMAR KHADKA2352.
PLOT NO.601,SHAKTI NAGAR,BHOLE KUTI 
MANDIR, SAINIK SOCIETY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827298099,9425162571

MP/2155/00/AdvVINOD KU TIWARI2353.
JAIL LINE,   58,  CENTRAL JAIL CAMP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2165/00/AdvANIL MANDLOI2354.
NEW P.M.S. HOSTEL,   BHADBHADA ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2775445,9111025731

MP/2169/00/AdvTEJ SINGH BHATI2355.
SANCHORA COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-280750,9993169582

MP/2199/00/AdvDINESH KUMAR JADHAV2356.
DURGA MANDER,OLD KAMTH,NAGPUR 
ROAD, MAHAVEER WARD,TIKARI MULTAI
Ph./Mo. (07147)225023,9424430598

MP/2226/00/AdvJITENDRA KU NAGESH2357.
WARD NAYAKHEDA RLY ST BANKHEDI 
DISTT.HOSHANGABAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893451624

MP/2314/00/AdvSOUMITRA KU DUBEY2358.
C/O R.K.DIWAN QR.R.B.II 241/1, BEHID RLY 
HOSPITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827252602

MP/2328/00/AdvSANJAY SAHU2359.
32,PEERGATE,KUMHARPURA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9303102452

MP/2398/00/AdvOM PRAKASH MORCHHALE2360.
SUBHASH WARD, HARDA

Ph./Mo. 225920,9926823237
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MP/2424/00/AdvKISHORILAL CHOURASIA2361.
DEEN DAYAL COLONY, BEGUMGANJ, 
DISTT.RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9893814527,9893814527

MP/2443/00/AdvKALEEM KHAN2362.
316/3, PEERZADA DHAL,SILAMPURA , 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826321669

MP/2460/00/AdvRAJ KUMAR SONI2363.
POST RICHHAI AT MADAI NEAR MASZID 
BEHIND GUPTA CHAT BHANDAR, JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9301322078

MP/2462/00/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI2364.
BASANT NAGAR,  NEAR LAW COLLAGE 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9826837757

MP/2498/00/AdvMAHEEP SINGH RAI2365.
SEEKHPUR, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9425626863

MP/2499/00/AdvDINESH SHARMA2366.
59,NABJEEVAN COLONY, CHOLA DASHERA 
MAIDAN BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9926716084

MP/2563/00/AdvMUZAFFAR ALI ANSARI2367.
B/88,BARADARI,  DILKUSHA BAG RAISEN 
ROAD, PUL BOGDA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425021052,9644559964

MP/2571/00/AdvPAWAN KUMAR NAGAR2368.
AT-DEEPAKHEDA,POST-BAYAN, TAH-REHTI, 
DISTT-SEHORE NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07564-233275,9229910310

MP/2612/00/AdvRAZIYA KHATOON2369.
WARD NO.1,JHANSI ROAD, CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07682-248019,9826246428

MP/2652/00/AdvANIL KUMAR GOUR2370.
68,VIJAY NAGAR,  I.T.I. HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9074157883

MP/2659/00/AdvHARPAL SINGH CHOUDHARY2371.
SANJAY COLONY,BANKHEDI, 
DISTT-HOSHANGABAD PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-228311,9752850453

MP/2684/00/AdvROHIT KUMAR VISHNOI2372.
2429,  WRIGHT TOWN,  MADAN MAHAL, 
MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878612223

MP/2687/00/AdvMAHENDRA SHARMA2373.
SHASTRI COLONY,GANESH CHOWK, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276509,9926037809

MP/2697/00/AdvVEENA GUPTA2374.
2108,  WRIGHT TOWN,  STANDARD PRINT 
PRESS, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826183920

MP/2714/00/AdvMUKTA DIXIT2375.
W/O R.N.DIXIT, 559, NARSINGH WARD, 
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826128985

MP/2793/00/AdvAMALPUSHP SHROTI2376.
BLOCK NO.23,SOUTH CIVIL LINE 482001 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826123165

MP/2802/00/AdvMUKESH KUMAR YADAV2377.
H.NO- 106,OM SHIV NAGAR, NAYAPURA, 
LALGHATI, HUZUR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2813/00/AdvSUMIT BHANDARI2378.
CLOTH MARKET, BHANPURA

Ph./Mo. 236309,9425923319

MP/2814/00/AdvSURESH RAJ2379.
H.NO.10/B,   A.P.R.C.COLONY,  KATAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152801

MP/2832-A/00/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA2380.
PLOT NO.56,JANKI NAGAR MAIN ROAD,SBI 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893294280

MP/2833-A/00/AdvPRABHAT RANJAN TRIVEDI2381.
GAYATRI KUTEER, NEAR BUS STAND, AT- 
BEOHARI, DISTT- SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9926331573

MP/2838/00/AdvJYOTI PRAVEEN VERMA2382.
DAYAL HOUSE 415,  NAPIER TOWN,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/2861/00/AdvRAJESHWAR A.SHRIVASTAVA2383.
DAYAL HOUSE 415,   NAPIER TOWN,  JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152386

MP/2864/00/AdvJAMES ANTHONY2384.
1156, SAMEEKSHA TOWN,  SHYAMA PD 
MUKHERJEE WARD,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386447

MP/2865/00/AdvYOGENDRA DAS YADAV2385.
246, BADI OMTI,   BHARTIPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407170174,9165524922

MP/2869/00/AdvKIRAN SHARMA2386.
1419, GORAKHPR,   JABALUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425168126

MP/2870/00/AdvSHIRISH KU CHOUBEY2387.
MIG/16,   AWADHPURI COLONY,  
GWARIGHAT ROAD,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685572324

MP/2875/00/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA2388.
284, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,   GARHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826718908

MP/2876/00/AdvRAMA SHANKAR YADAV2389.
BEHIND OLD CENTRAL BANK,   GOKULPUR 
JBP JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301160050

MP/2878/00/AdvSHANKER PD SINGH2390.
D/10,  SADBHAVNA VIHAR,   NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981216886

MP/2879/00/AdvAJIT KUMAR  AGRAWAL2391.
84,PREM NAGAR,   NEAR ASHIRWAD APPT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386784

MP/2882/00/AdvRADHESHYAM CHOUDHARY2392.
QR.283/2,   M.E.S.COLONY,   RIDGE R 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826490991

MP/2884/00/AdvRAJNI KHANDELWAL2393.
575, EAST GHAMAPUR,   KANCHGHAR,  J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424728765

MP/2885/00/AdvAJAY KUMAR MISHRA2394.
22/614, STATE BANK COLONY,  SNEH 
NAGAR,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425114000,9826133747

MP/2886/00/AdvANIRUDDH HINGWASIA2395.
C/1,   KENDTIYA VIDYALAY RESIDENTIA 
CAMPUS, V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713402507

MP/2887/00/AdvRAJESH TIWARI2396.
M/26, SHARDA COLONY,  SHANTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2890/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR YADAV2397.
402/5, KALIMATH ROAD, RANIPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385759

MP/2891/00/AdvARVIND KUMAR SINGH2398.
GANDHI NAGAR,   NEW KANCHANPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329182773

MP/2893/00/AdvASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI2399.
843,PLOT NO.X-II,   SAINIK SOCIETY NEAR 
SHARDA MANDIR ,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407337235

MP/2894/00/AdvDEEPAK PANJWANI2400.
15/1096,   DUBEY COLONY BARHI ROAD 
KATNI, DISTT.JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2600305,9425411113
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MP/2896/00/AdvSANJEEV TULI2401.
FLAT NO.8,  SECOND FLOOR DUTT ARCAD 
PHASE II, CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425359281

MP/2897/00/AdvUMESH LODHI2402.
221, DURGA COLONY,   SHEETALA MAI 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406759959

MP/2898/00/AdvMUKESH KU SHARMA2403.
571(F)NARSINGH WARD,   MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9111955160

MP/2899/00/AdvBRIJENDRA KU BADGAIYAN2404.
3082, GANGA NAGAR COLONY, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826644550

MP/2902/00/AdvSANJAY VERMA2405.
258/3, FOOTATAL,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993108032

MP/2904/00/AdvRAKESH SAGAR2406.
PLOT NO.92,   KASONDHAN VAISHYA NAG 
MADHOTAL, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893066336

MP/2908/00/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI2407.
23, NINTY QRS.COLONY SHAKTI NAGAR 
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752863807

MP/2911/00/AdvRATNESH KU SHARMA2408.
13,  ADARSH COLONY,  ADHARTAL,  JAB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303766330

MP/2912/00/AdvSAMIKSHA MISHRA2409.
748, MISHRA BANDHU KARYALAYA, 
DIXITPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826121775

MP/2914/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHARMA2410.
H. NO.-24,NEAR RDV CHOWK, TRIMURTI 
NAGAR,RAJEEV GANDHI WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9644229101

MP/2916/00/AdvKANAK GAHARWAR2411.
NORTH CIVIL LINES, SAMIKSHA TOWN, IN 
FRONT OF G.R.P.S.P OFFICE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826122942

MP/2918/00/AdvATUL UPADHYAY2412.
PLOT NO.741,   H.NO.984,  SNEH NAGA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893150072

MP/2919/00/AdvDHEERAJ KU SHRIVASTAVA2413.
928, GATE NO.4,  NEAR SAI BABA MAND 
WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301204060

MP/2921/00/AdvVIVEK SHUKLA2414.
622, BHANTALAIYA,  NEAR POLICE CHO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424320448

MP/2925/00/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL2415.
LIG-93, BHUKAMP COLONY, DHANWANTRI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425188851

MP/2926/00/AdvMONIKA KANOJIA2416.
531/2, ,   TYPE III,   SECTOR,   I. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479465930

MP/2930/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR YADAV2417.
6TH TRG.BN.S.A.F.RANJHI,  JBP JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/2931/00/AdvADITYA KUMAR   PYASI2418.
294,BHARAT COLONY,MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2421519,9425151463

MP/2934/00/AdvABHISHEK GUPTA2419.
2104, NARSINGH NAGAR,   RANJHI,  JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300104973

MP/2935/00/AdvANAND CHAWLA2420.
N-4,PANCHSHEEL NAGAR,ADARSH NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (07792)400599,9893209399

MP/2936/00/AdvNITIN KUMAR KUSHWAH2421.
262, POST GOKALPUR,  KARONDI WARD 7 
RANJHI,(CANTT.JABALPUR)
Ph./Mo. 8109783527

MP/2937/00/AdvSURAJ VERMA2422.
47,NINETY QR.SHAKTI NAGAR 
GUPTESHWAR ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827723351,9424604692

MP/2939/00/AdvVAIBHAV TIWARI2423.
1166/B PREM NAGAR,   MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153308

MP/2941/00/AdvANIL KUMAR SAHU2424.
2-49, DAMOH ROAD,  DAMOH NAKA,  JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489082298

MP/2942/00/AdvLATA P.SHRIVASTAVA2425.
13, GOLCHHA APARTMENT,  SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893913364

MP/2944/00/AdvPIYUSH D.DHRMADHIKARI2426.
1169, WRIGHT TOWN,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826194222

MP/2945/00/AdvJITENDRA BEN2427.
BAPU NAGAR,   RANJHI,   H.NO.718, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300769843

MP/2948/00/AdvRAVI JUNEJA2428.
286,SOUTH CIVIL LINES,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085517999

MP/2949/00/AdvRAJESH PRASAD DUBEY2429.
AT PADRI POST GORBI TAH SINGRAULI 
DISTT.SIDHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424841649

MP/2950/00/AdvVIKAS SHARMA2430.
AT NAKTUA, PSOT MAGARDHA 
NARSINGHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425244941

MP/2952/00/AdvSUDEEP CHATTERJEE2431.
13, STATE BANK COLONY,  SINGLE STOR 
BALDEOBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826406888

MP/2953/00/AdvRITU SHARMA2432.
1494,  KANCHGHAR,   JHANDA CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303960055

MP/2957/00/AdvRASHMI SINGH RANA2433.
AT MADAI POST RICHHAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300592745

MP/2959/00/AdvSIDHARTH SHUKLA2434.
RAMAYAN DURGA COLONY,   GARHA,   JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300027846

MP/2961/00/AdvGOPI CHOURASIA2435.
419, JAY NAGAR,   GARHA ROAD,   JBP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159960

MP/2963/00/AdvSHILPI CHATURVEDI2436.
C/O D.K.CHATURVEDI 108,   SHEETAL PURI, 
BALDEOBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009450906

MP/3023/00/AdvPUSHPA CHAURASIA2437.
F-88/40, TULSI NAGAR,   BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/3024/00/AdvHARIHAR PRASAD MISHRA2438.
VILL-BADHARA,VIA SEMARIYA, SIRMOUR

Ph./Mo. 9424722204

MP/3290/00/AdvBASANT KUMAR MISHRA2439.
C/O B.M.AGRAHARI, ADV., NAI BASTI KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9977306103

MP/3304/00/AdvMANISHA EKWAN2440.
A/3 ADARSH NAGAR COLONY, KHARGONE

Ph./Mo. 8224072891
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MP/3312/00/AdvMANJU CHOUDHARY2441.
RAIKRISHI  FARM BARA ROAD BANDA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9691587777

MP/3328/00/AdvNEELAM VERMA2442.
184,C-SECTOR ,PIPALIA, C/O PANDE KHAN, 
NEAR AIMS HOSTEL,SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7745900919

MP/3365/00/AdvRAMLAL YADAV2443.
1067,  ANANDKUNJ MANODHYA KUWA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893077918

MP/3381/00/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PANDEY2444.
3910,  KANCHGHAR,   KASTURBA NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425096843

MP/3452/00/AdvBHARAT PAL SINGH2445.
1741/A, GUPTESHWAR,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424609663

MP/3469/00/AdvMANNAN SALEHA2446.
39, MUQADDAS NAGAR,   PUL BAGDA C/O 
RAFIQ KHAN, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2751773,8602762759

MP/3477/00/AdvLAKHAN LAL KHANDARE2447.
INDIRA COLONY, WARD-15, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893732955

MP/3490/00/AdvANANT MISHRA2448.
902,  PANDAV KUTI,   JYOTI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424307983

MP/3499/00/AdvALOK TAPIKAR2449.
MIG/191, YOGESHWAR KUTI,  AWADHPURI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893551947

MP/3505/00/AdvNURUL HASAN2450.
QR.703,  SHANTI NAGA,   VHICLE ESTA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893588768

MP/3549/00/AdvSHRIPAL SINGH RAJPUT2451.
10, RIDGE BAZAR,   CANTT, SADAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302731615

MP/3564/00/AdvUPENDRA KU TRIPATHI2452.
C/O C.P.TIWARI,   SIDDHBABA WARD, 
MATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826503514

MP/3565/00/AdvVINOD KUMAR MISHRA2453.
6/5,T.I.T.COLONY,   POST KASTURBA 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407058197

MP/3568/00/AdvSARAVJEET YADAV2454.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926865096

MP/3573/00/AdvVIDUR SINGH YADAV2455.
NEELKANTH ROAD NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9009690500

MP/3598/00/AdvRAKESH SINGH2456.
390/A,  BAI KA BAGICHHA,   NEAR POS 
OFFICE, GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165125491

MP/3606/00/AdvPRASHANT MISHRA2457.
G.F.-1, ADI ENCLAVE, WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300401889

MP/3634/00/AdvSUDEEP RAJ SINGH2458.
23,PRESS COMPLEX,M.P.NAGAR, I BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/3658/00/AdvMANISH KU.TRIVEDI2459.
1010,BAI KA BAGICHHA BEHIND GOPAL 
MANDIR GHAMAPUR,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149608

MP/3677/00/AdvNAVNEET BHARGAVA2460.
NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL, T.T.NAGAR, BHOPAL 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-230296,8458909952

MP/3680/00/AdvPRABHA BHAISARE2461.
R/64, SHIVAJI CHOWK, SHAKTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424916345

MP/3722/00/AdvMAMTA DEVI2462.
1938, DEVTAL BAJRANJ,   NAGAR,   JB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889383800

MP/3737/00/AdvAKHILESH SINGH2463.
927 SAMDARIYA GREEN CITY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425434196

MP/3743/00/AdvVIJAY SHANKAR UPADHYAY2464.
2632,Pyasi Parisar,Purwa,Garha Ward,Near 
Pisanhari Ki Madhiya JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826524727

MP/3769/00/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DWIVEDI2465.
C/O SHRI P.L. RAJAK, BAI KA BAGHICH A, 
GHAMAPUR,   JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926111384

MP/3834/00/AdvVINOD KUMAR DANGE2466.
614/820, BEOHARBAG,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424728872

MP/3862/00/AdvSHOBHAL SINGH THAKUR2467.
VILL-NAVRANGPUR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9926283556

MP/3896/00/AdvRAMAYAN PRASAD PATEL2468.
AT-HINAUTA, POST-LAKODA, DISTT-SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 7389320873

MP/3929/00/AdvMANOJ KU KESHERWANI2469.
JAYPRAKASH WARD,   PANAGAR,  JABALP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329831864

MP/3947/00/AdvPURVI JOSHI2470.
STATION ROAD, MANDSUR MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 9111137813

MP/3999/00/AdvBRIJ KISHORE PATEL2471.
SHANICHARA WARD NO.1, SHYAM KUTI, 
KORI GHAT ROAD,HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07574)250103,9229568580

MP/4008/00/AdvRANNO RAJAK2472.
NAVDURGA CHOWK, BHAISAKHANA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 7415136631

MP/4018/00/AdvASHISH NEMA2473.
1170, YADAV COLONY NEAR AWASTHI 
BUILDING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2419419,9407000320

MP/4040/00/AdvAYODHYA PRASAD CHOUDHARY2474.
48, BADI MADAR TEKRI,   SHANKAR 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566207271

MP/4059/00/AdvDHANANJAY KU MISHRA2475.
AT NAUNKALA, DISTT,  REWA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425469617

MP/4081/00/AdvDEEPAK SHARMA2476.
jai bajrang nagar, near krishi upaj mandi, 
katnagi road, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926360908

MP/4112/00/AdvGURINDER PAL SINGH OBEROI2477.
A/10,   GURUDWARA COMPOUND HATHITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098320023

MP/4132/00/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR SHUKLA2478.
461 KRISHNA MARG SOHAGI ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 09424955706,9424955706

MP/4138/00/AdvRANU FIRDOSH KHAN2479.
1170/B, VIVEKANAND WARD,   YADAV 
COLONY,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584623542

MP/4148/00/AdvNEETESH KUMAR SINGH2480.
108, SARKARI KUWA, GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827510264
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MP/4160/00/AdvCHANDRA PRATAP JAISWAL2481.
PLOT 48,  PANCHSHEEL NAGAR, JHABUA

Ph./Mo. 2557182,9713703766

MP/4172/00/AdvJAGAT PRAKASH YADAV2482.
AT-BASOVA,THANA-ORCHHA, TAH-NIWARI,

Ph./Mo. 07680-252822,9452180630

MP/4188/00/AdvAARTI SHRIVASTAVA2483.
FLAT G/3,   ANJAINI VIHAR,   SHUKLA 
NAGAR, GULAUWA CHOWK, GARHA,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/4237/00/AdvBRIJESH KU PATEL2484.
H.NO.692,   SARAFA WARD,   BEHIND V CUT 
PIECE,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7509321711

MP/4253/00/AdvRAJNISH YADAV2485.
AZAD CHOWK,   RAMPUR,   JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424706111

MP/4272/00/AdvHIRALAL PRAJAPATI2486.
BEHIND OF NEW R.P. SCHOOL, INDRAPURI 
COLONY, PANNA
Ph./Mo. (07732)252378,9893117026

MP/4297/00/AdvJAGDISH KUMAR MISHRA2487.
SHASWAT FARM COLLEGE ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230340,9406546075

MP/4302/00/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD TRIPATHI2488.
AT-POST-CHITGARH, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9755372636

MP/4337/00/AdvAKHILENDRA SINGH PARIHAR2489.
LIG-379,PURWA,DHANWANTRI NAGAR 
SATNA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424911805

MP/4339/00/AdvARADHANA SHARMA2490.
240, ANDHERDEO JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9340628333

MP/4394/00/AdvSHIV KUMAR DUBEY2491.
NEAR SHRINATH KIRANA STORE DURGA CH 
OWK,SANJAY NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396712

MP/4415/00/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN YADAV2492.
ROYAL MARKET, WARD.NO.9 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276168,9826368840

MP/4434/00/AdvBHARTI UPADHYAY2493.
C/O SHRI VINAY KUMAR UPADHYAY,D-7,R 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828580346

MP/4438/00/AdvADITYA SINGH KUNWAR2494.
87, NAV ADARSH COLONY,  GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425010209

MP/4456/00/AdvSHAILESH TIWARI2495.
2176, WRIGHT TOWN,  HAWAGHAR CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860187

MP/4470/00/AdvANUJ KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2496.
SINGHPUR ROAD,  NEAR ICE FACTORY 
WARD-22 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9407665833

MP/4498/00/AdvJAYESH SINGH RATHORE2497.
991,  RATHORE NIWAS,  CHHOTI OMTI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987612392,9300106188

MP/4537/00/AdvNARESH KUMAR PAWAR2498.
C/O TAPTI TYPING INSTITUTE,  SHASTR 
WARD MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 9827527953

MP/4564/00/AdvPRAKASH KU RAJAK2499.
GWARIGHAT,   JHANDA CHOWK,  JABALPU 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826629780

MP/4570/00/AdvSUDHA UPADHYAY2500.
63, NORTH CIVIL LINE,   H.NO.552, 
BAJRANJ COLONY,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109184573

MP/4577/00/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY2501.
SUNIL VASTRALAYA,NEW BUS STAND, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/4590/00/AdvNEELU NISHAD2502.
57, RANITAL GATE NO.1,   DHOBIGHAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300079781

MP/4638/00/AdvSHAMMI KAPOOR  MANSURI2503.
OLD BUS STAND,BODA, NARSINGHGARH

Ph./Mo. 9301252784

MP/4680/00/AdvRAVINDRA NATH SAHU2504.
1277/2, SAHU PROVISIONS JHANDA 
CHOWK, JAYPRAKASH NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826684792

MP/4705/00/AdvPUSHPENDRA P.SINGH PARIHR2505.
AT-AKAUNA,POST-BARETHIA NAGOD

Ph./Mo. 9406723783

MP/4747/00/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR ARGAL2506.
949, SATHIA,   KUWA,   INFRONT OF 
SATHIYA PRESS, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150775

MP/4759/00/AdvNARESH KUMAR UPADHYAY2507.
2895/B, TULSI NAGAR, SAKAR UDAY 
CHERITAL WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424357649

MP/4768/00/AdvDINESH KUMAR TIWARI2508.
LIG/159, HARSHVARDHAN NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2762351,9644559964

MP/4777/00/AdvBRIJESH RAGHUVANSHI2509.
103, ZONE-II, M.P.NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9713249244

MP/4794/00/AdvPUSHPANJALI VYAS2510.
52, KASBA, SEHORE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300289086

MP/4807/00/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR KUSHWAHA2511.
142,VIVEKANAND WARD,   PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/4822/00/AdvVEENA ATUT2512.
LIG/42,BHARATI NIKETAN, GOVINDPURA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/4872/00/AdvRAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI2513.
23,NABBE QTR. SHAKTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425329925

MP/4908/00/AdvOM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA2514.
793, NEAR BELBAG POLICE STATION 
BELBAG, TIRAHA,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827208481

MP/4941/00/AdvSARAFRAJ ALI SHAH2515.
102, RAPAT ROAD,   DUNGARPURE GATE, 
CHHAWANI JAORA
Ph./Mo. 9827266070,7000221046

MP/4953/00/AdvKRIPAL SINGH2516.
AT-JAWAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893582806

MP/4960/00/AdvVIRESH GUPTA2517.
PRAKASH STEEL CENTRE,  GANDHI CHOWK 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9424683061

MP/4986/00/AdvKAMLAKAR MISHRA2518.
RANI TALAB,NEAR BHARO MANDIR
BICHHIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9907261126

MP/4987/00/AdvPREMENDRA SEN2519.
RUDRA WARD,   GOTEGAON,   DISTT. 
NARSINGHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893307240

MP/5026/00/AdvARVIND PANDEY2520.
BALPURWA SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9425181273
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MP/5040/00/AdvAVINASH VYAS2521.
HATHWANS, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9893313151

MP/5061/00/AdvMAMTA AGRAWAL2522.
H.NO.205, SHRI KRISHNA BHAWAN, 
IBRAHIMGANJ, NEAR AKHADA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9302256364,9302256364

MP/5072/00/AdvANAND GIRI2523.
LIG/259/B.H.B.COLONY. HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9827591266

MP/5093/00/AdvASHOK KUMAR MISHRA2524.
AT- KHAJURAHAN, POST - BAHUTI, TAH- 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9424676839

MP/5101/00/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR SAHU2525.
1ST FLOOR GOOG LUCK  APPARTMENT,SHRI 
NATH KI TALLIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303337147,9826137147

MP/5102/00/AdvVARSHA DUBEY2526.
GRAM BEJAPURI, POST- DHANPURI, THANA 
– BARELA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424916345

MP/5107/00/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SUNPAL2527.
1578/09, WARD NO. 5, GURUDWARA ROAD 
RAMPUR CHHAPAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349985552

MP/5128/00/AdvPUSHPENDRA DUBEY2528.
830.4TH GALI BAI KA BAGICHA.GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085871118,9425402099

MP/5129/00/AdvDEVANG KU BAVISHI2529.
C/O K.C.BAVISHI,   266/5,   GUJRATI 
COLONY, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893160031

MP/5135/00/AdvSMITA KEHRI2530.
544/603,GALGAL,FOOTATAL ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827266335

MP/5142/00/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR BHARTI2531.
ROYAL MARKET, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276169,9425651389

MP/5207/00/AdvRAJESH SINGH RAJPUT2532.
2724/3, NEAR HANUMAN HOTEL SIDH BABA 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826684881

MP/5208/00/AdvADITYA TIWARI2533.
M/218,  SHIV NAGAR,   DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989890681

MP/5211/00/AdvLAKHAN KEWAT2534.
528, BEHIND CHETRAM MADIYA KAMLA 
NEHRU NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479643263

MP/5212/00/AdvANITA YADAV2535.
BAJRANG COLONY,KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9993373579

MP/5226/00/AdvSHYAM KUMAR PAL2536.
VILL-SHAHPURA,  POST-HARNAKHEDI, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9993653491

MP/5253/00/AdvSHARAD VYAS2537.
MAIN ROAD, ROYAL MARKET 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9039575776,9425651381

MP/5274/00/AdvRAJENDRA SARATHE2538.
NEAR DALL MILL, KASTURBA WARD 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-223213,9893797230

MP/5298/00/AdvSHRI NIWAS MADHAVA2539.
KUDRI,NEAR NEW BUS STAND, BALPURWA, 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 230930,9424646534

MP/5313/00/AdvJOGENDRA YADAV2540.
5,CHURCH ROAD, AHIR MOHALLA, 
JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/23/01/Adv MOHMMED IDREES2541.
9 C/5 G.K. HUSSAIN COMPUOND  SADAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704219

MP/30/01/Adv SUSHMITA PATHAK2542.
92 MKTA NAGASR M.R. 4 ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425485120

MP/31/01/Adv UMESH TRIPATHI2543.
739 SOUTH CIVIL LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425800061

MP/37/01/Adv YAG DATT  TIWARI2544.
MIG 204 SHIV NAGAR  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926324663

MP/41/01/Adv NAVEEN SHUKLA2545.
3113, GANGA NAGAR COLONY, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302133200,9406776454

MP/52/01/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAIN2546.
444 NEAR LAOL SCHOOL  GARHA PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425485182

MP/53/01/Adv MANOJ KUMAR JAIN2547.
1186 NARMAL SCHOOL ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926844268

MP/59/01/Adv YOGENDRA NARAYAN TIWARI2548.
6/110,NAHAR COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9406943605

MP/67/01/Adv RAVINANDAN DWIVEDI2549.
GYAN DEEP  MIDIL SCHOOL SIDHIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827251506

MP/99/01/Adv KOUSHAL  PRASAD  GARHAWAL2550.
BHAGAT SINGH  WARD,PACHMARI ROAD, 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-224928,7354459972

MP/128/01/Adv PRIYATOSH BAJPAI2551.
H.N.351,  RAMNAGAR, LORDGANJ, JABAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/131/01/Adv RAJESH KUMAR LAKHERA2552.
VILL-PO-SBHAGANJ, SATNA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9827338440

MP/147/01/Adv RAGHURAJ SINGH RAGHUWANSH2553.
GALI NO.1,NAHAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9977993048

MP/183/01/Adv NAVEEN DUBEY2554.
1107/1-A ENTRY POINT, JAIPRAKASH 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826460996

MP/184/01/Adv SAIRA HYDER2555.
HYDER COMPOUND, MAIN ROAD SADAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424725674

MP/187/01/Adv VIRENDRA KUMAT TIWARI2556.
DUGDH SHAKTI KENDRYA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9685377720

MP/195/01/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR DUBEY2557.
MANDI ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9425493783

MP/225/01/Adv RAKESH KUMAR PATEL2558.
SUBHASH NAGAR BILPURA P.O. V.F.J. J 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827719912

MP/248/01/Adv AMARESH MISHRA2559.
C/O KAUSHAL PRASAD MISHRA, SR.
JAIHIND NIWAS PACHPEDI SOUTH CIVIL 
Ph./Mo. 9425864501

MP/280/01/Adv MADHAV  PARSAD SINGH2560.
33, TAGORE NAGAR, GWARIGHAT ROAD  P 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704893
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MP/281/01/Adv LAL CHAND2561.
HIG-51,  ANAND NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JAB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479638741

MP/289/01/Adv MAHESH ACHARYA2562.
H.NO.1055, HANUMANTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827087575

MP/326/01/Adv SHIV KUMAR PATEL(LODHI)2563.
1336, WRIGHT TOWN BHAWANI BHAWAN , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926494268

MP/334/01/Adv BHAW SINGH THAKUR2564.
SUNDRADEHI PO-BASODI THANA BELKHEDA 
PATAN
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/399/01/Adv OM PRAKASH KORI2565.
H.NO.2195, LALMATI  NEAR CHHOTI SAN 
MANDIR,WEST GHAMAPUR,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826327024

MP/403/01/Adv ARVIND SINGH TOMAR2566.
C/O GUDDA TAILOR, H.NO.1604, AZAD N 
BEHIND PUMO HOUSE JABALLUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827393994

MP/411/01/Adv VIKRAM SINGH2567.
VILL.CHAMSI, PO-KHADI(HAT), ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-200364,8085337601

MP/433/01/Adv AVINASH VIKARWAR2568.
C/OH.L.PATEL, PLAT NO.2, SECTION G. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153028

MP/437/01/Adv BHUVNESHWAR SINGH THAKUR2569.
G/F KRISHI NAGAR COLONY ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989535475

MP/442/01/Adv HARESHWER  KUMAR2570.
RLY.COLONEY  QR. NO. 210/3, DIST-SH 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9302373101

MP/461/01/Adv SHYAM SUNDER AGRAWAL2571.
302, TRIMURTI NAGAR , NEAR AGHORI B 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302766521

MP/497/01/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR  SHARMA2572.
WARD NO  10, BANDHA ROAD JUNNARDEO

Ph./Mo. 9425845301

MP/518/01/Adv SEEMA JAISWAL2573.
THIAYTAR  ROAD ,  T&D COLONY TYPE I 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479773229

MP/531/01/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR  SHENDE2574.
809, RAMNAGAR VEHICLE ROAD,  RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302339229

MP/532/01/Adv SUDARSHAN PRASAD AHIRWAR2575.
H. NO.-740,RAMNAGAR,VIHICLE ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926314986

MP/535/01/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR  CHHIRA2576.
832, RAMNAGAR  VEHICAL ROAD RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/536/01/Adv JITIN RATHORE2577.
9/2, DURGA  CHOWK TALAIYA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9713249244

MP/543/01/Adv MOHD. SADIQ KHAN QUADRI2578.
MIG- 74,  NEW ANAND NAGAR  ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826487962

MP/545/01/Adv DEO RAJ  CHOUDHARY2579.
RANJHI NEW BASTI SANJAY NAGAR COLON 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827363840

MP/558/01/Adv SANTOSH  JOSHI2580.
Q.NO. 1898 A TYPE I, SECTOR II  VEH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989202646

MP/562/01/Adv MANISH SHARMA2581.
1324, NAIPER TOWN,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151687

MP/569/01/Adv ARVIND KUMAR  SONI2582.
CHAM CHAM  JWELLARS KRISHNA NAGAR 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 8989203058

MP/576/01/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  RAJAK2583.
1333, VINOBA NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/579/01/Adv RAMJI CHOUBEY2584.
BAJRANG  NAGAR,   KARMETA  KATNGI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174653717

MP/584/01/Adv ASHISH KUMAR UPADHYAY2585.
C/O DR. SATISH KUMAR  UPADHYAY GOV 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406738021

MP/679/01/Adv GOPAL DEV GUPTA2586.
149, MANEGAON CHAMPANAGAR, WEST 
LAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8269158559

MP/684/01/Adv AJIT KUMAR SEN2587.
738, NAPIAR TOWN,  FORTH BRIDGE JAB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826512062

MP/753/01/Adv VIVEK ARYA2588.
DEEP JYOTI 46, IDGAH HILLS BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/767/01/Adv GHANSHYAM2589.
SHARDA NIWAS,  CHAMPA NAGAR,  MANEG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425357081

MP/769/01/Adv NIDHEESH  PANDEY2590.
KOTWALI  THANA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300245932

MP/773/01/Adv HEMANT DUBEY2591.
NEAR BIJASAN MATA MANDIR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329525837

MP/787/01/Adv SANDHYA CHOUDHARY2592.
H NO.4, SANSKAR COLONY, NEAR 
GURUDWARA, NEW RAM NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 6261108823,9770086809

MP/790/01/Adv AKHILESH  MISHRA2593.
6, STATE BANK COLONY SINGLE STOREY 
,BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2642406,,9826319966

MP/796/01/Adv ARUN KUAMR SONI2594.
BEHIND THE GARHA BAWA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827397099

MP/801/01/Adv RAM MILAN  PRAJAPATI2595.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301192751

MP/811/01/Adv PRADEEP SAHU2596.
1207,DAYA NAGAR,YADAV COLONY 
KAMLANEHRU WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07612416370,9424926155

MP/845/01/Adv ANITA PANDEY2597.
136,GRETER VAISHALI, GAOPUR 
CHOURAHA, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425985721

MP/850/01/Adv RAJESH KUMAR2598.
BHONGA DWAR, WATER WORKS ROAD, 
POST -TEMAR BHITA, DISTT-JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827358144

MP/852/01/Adv RAJESH PURI2599.
JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098263031

MP/864/01/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA2600.
TULSI NAGAR,  JHANSI TIRAHA SHIVPUR 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9827628828



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

66
66

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/921/01/Adv SHUDHA  GOANTIYA2601.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9713546943

MP/949/01/Adv KAMLESH SINGH  JMORIYA2602.
POLIC LINE 56/3 IDGAH  HILLS  BHOPA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2534338,9893468500

MP/951/01/Adv SHIV PRASAD  SAKET2603.
WARD NO.17 SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9755329821

MP/953/01/Adv ARUN KUMAR SINGH2604.
GRAM-MADRO POST OFF-PARSIYA, 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9713768072

MP/969/01/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  THAKUR2605.
NIKHIL NATIONALS ASHAMAN MALL KE 
PICHE,HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 07486-230370,9993155889

MP/970/01/Adv SAJID NAWAB KHAN2606.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/971/01/Adv MOHAN PRASAD DUBEY2607.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329307472

MP/986/01/Adv DEVI PRASAD  YADAV2608.
BAR ASSOCIATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425154862

MP/1002/01/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR  SHARMA2609.
114, (2) NAPIAR TOWN  DR. BARAT ROA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893133726

MP/1090/01/AdvSHAMBHU PANDEY2610.
SHAMBHU  TALKIES  KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9424956138

MP/1100/01/AdvMAHENDRA CHOUBEY2611.
NEAR DEVI MANDIR  5,  CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826979519

MP/1148/01/AdvRAJEEV DUBEY2612.
"RAMALAY" PLOT NO 11,  VIKRAM NAGAR 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9300908500

MP/1153/01/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR BHARTI2613.
522, NEW COLONY,  RICHHAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300609357,8602234359

MP/1157/01/AdvMOHD. NASEEM ANSARI2614.
C/O AKBAR SETH , CHANDNI CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893640054

MP/1191/01/AdvMAMTA TOMAR2615.
PANCHVATI COLONY,MADHAVI 
GAUTAM SCHOOL,KAROD CHOURAHA 
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1200/01/AdvRAJMANI  SINGROUL2616.
VILL- PAIKANPUR, POST- DHRAMPUR  AJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826319812

MP/1245/01/AdvSALEEM  REHMAN2617.
639/B SHAGREELA DENNING ROAD,  SOUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827246317

MP/1251/01/AdvAPOORVE SHARMA2618.
74, NARBADA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827318983

MP/1272/01/AdvKUNAL  THAKRE2619.
HIG-12,HATHITAL COLONY NEAR HOUSING 
BOARD OFFICE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425025432

MP/1279-A/01/AdvMOHAN SAUSARKAR2620.
B/29, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, GHAMAPUR 
ROAD, BEOHAR BAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893450911

MP/1291/01/AdvOM PRAKASH DWIVEDI2621.
H.NO.2171,DURGA NAGAR, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424708296

MP/1385/01/AdvRAVI KANT ASATI2622.
132 H,NEHRU NAGAR,INFRONTOF MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159352

MP/1386/01/AdvRAKESH KUMAR CHOURASIYA2623.
3469/2,OLD KANCHANPUR,NEAR 
SIDHYSWARDHAM MANDIR, ADHARTAL ,JBP 
Ph./Mo. 9425860282

MP/1390/01/AdvMOHAMMMAD AFZAL SIDDIQUI2624.
POST-JAVAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 259020,9329856180

MP/1393/01/AdvMANISH KUMAR GOYAL2625.
90, GOUAL  VILA GAONDA KI CHOWKI 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9424893790

MP/1436/01/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH PATEL2626.
VILL KOTPAR GANESH BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9977439686

MP/1447/01/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SONI2627.
MUKESH SONI KA BADA,  GOHALPUR AMKH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566680809

MP/1501/01/AdvASHISH SINGH RAJPUT2628.
BEHIND SUBEDAR KA BADA,  H.N. 457, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893423708

MP/1539/01/AdvDEEPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA2629.
KIRTI NAGAR, NEAR ANAND NAGAR BUS 
STOP, ADHARTAL , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425466384,9993436860

MP/1553/01/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SONI2630.
2322, MALGUJARI BAKHARI LODHI MOHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301730861

MP/1562/01/AdvPRITHVIPAL SINGH GULERIA2631.
319, SOUTH CIVIL LINE  DELITE COMPO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827250053

MP/1563/01/AdvSANDEEP  SUHAS AOLE2632.
B/10, MPEB COLONY RAMPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9869078297

MP/1567/01/AdvNITIN SARAF2633.
305, SARAFA WARD SATHIYA KUWA MAIDA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993400392

MP/1570/01/AdvVIVEK RANJAN PANDEY2634.
SARSWATI COLONY,  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303243429

MP/1573/01/AdvNARWAR SINGH RAGHUWANSHI2635.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9993881058,9993881058

MP/1575/01/AdvDAYARAM  VISHWAKARMA2636.
C/O YOGESH MOHAN TIWARI ,  KALIMATH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826154162

MP/1578/01/AdvSACHIN KUMAR SHUKLA2637.
121, NEW ADRASH COLONY GRAHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827046108

MP/1579/01/AdvSAURABH KUMAR TIWARI2638.
427, SANJEEVANI NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826348683,9826348683

MP/1588/01/AdvSHAILENDRA SAMAIYA2639.
27/16,  SHEETAL PURI COLONY BALDEOB 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8527899560

MP/1589/01/AdvANAND MOHAN LAL2640.
9, SHIVANAND VILLA NAYAGAON  HILLS 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8719050454
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MP/1599/01/AdvAZAD SINGH2641.
AT WARDNO 3,  SONARANTOLA BURHAR

Ph./Mo. 9893764362

MP/1615/01/AdvRAVENDRA SHUKLA2642.
38 B NAV A DARSH COLONY GARHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160408

MP/1627/01/AdvDEVENDRA NATH PANKAJ2643.
C/O SHRIV MADHAW PTASAD C.S.D. DEPP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827281158

MP/1631/01/AdvMANISH KUMAR SONI2644.
D-14, SAMDARIYA COMPLEX,SHEELA 
TALKIES COMPOUND, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, 
Ph./Mo. 9425323220

MP/1675/01/AdvANUJ KUMAR MISHRA2645.
SAWAR KAR WARD NAI BASTI KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9826864008

MP/1676/01/AdvPRASHANT K. BADARYA2646.
130, NEW ADARSH COLONY,  GARHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124423

MP/1690/01/AdvCHANDRAHAS  DUBEY2647.
HOUSE NO-7 ASHIRWAD HOMES, BEDI 
NAGAR NAGPUR ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827343233

MP/1691/01/AdvRAVINDRA NATH TRIPATHI2648.
A-25,JDA COLONY,BAJNA MATH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889914283

MP/1698/01/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA2649.
C/O R.K. MISHRA PARAMOUNT TRADERS K 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864287

MP/1702/01/AdvPRBHUDAYAL TIWARI2650.
BEHIND RANGE OFFICE,
CIVIL LINES, BANDA
Ph./Mo. 9300778439

MP/1710/01/AdvASHISH KUMAR  DUBEY2651.
97, GALI NO 5,  SHANTI NAGAR,  DAMO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907676927

MP/1713/01/AdvMAHENDRA SAPKAL2652.
31, JAI BHEEM NAGR PP COLONY,  GWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479637952

MP/1725/01/AdvBRAJENDRA SINGH YADAV2653.
B/8, GANGA SAGAR COLONY GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826251840

MP/1727/01/AdvYOGENDRA  GOLANDAZ2654.
282, SHUKLA NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407820760

MP/1734/01/AdvJAYRAJ  SINGH2655.
475, KESHRI NAGAR MANEGAON POST WES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329604720

MP/1738/01/AdvSHAHANK KUMAR UPADHAYAYA2656.
1178/1, PREMNAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7898378440

MP/1751/01/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA2657.
1657, RANI DURGA WATI WARD BHIND GA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893126315

MP/1754/01/AdvANIL MANI TRIPATHI2658.
GANGA RAM KA BHATTA SHIV MANDIR RAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300766080

MP/1756/01/AdvMANISH UPADHYAY2659.
2045, SHAKTI NAGAR,  GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301667754

MP/1764/01/AdvANIL WILAS2660.
NAJARGANJ ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893303890

MP/1769/01/AdvRAM SHIROMAN CHOUKSEY2661.
VILL- POST- KALADEHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300638491

MP/1775/01/AdvSARITA CHOURASIA2662.
543, KAMANIA GATE- LORDGANJ WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760215

MP/1789/01/AdvSANJAY PANDEY2663.
BUILDING NO 308/5,  HOWBAG RAILWEY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325490

MP/1790/01/AdvMEENA KUMARI2664.
H-TYPE 11/7,  KHAMARIA STATE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826225319

MP/1793/01/AdvVINAY KUMAR UPADHYAY2665.
463, DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7828580346,9300101414

MP/1799/01/AdvAMIT KUAMR VISHWAKARMA2666.
1352,  PHOOTATAL VISHWAKARMA MUHALL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425446929

MP/1802/01/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SAHU2667.
2350L,  BEHIND HAZI BAB DARGAH P.N. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861742

MP/1813/01/AdvRINKU SINGH BAGGA2668.
304, GUPTESHWAR ROAD,  MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301206757

MP/1816/01/AdvPRAVEEN TIWARI2669.
PLOT NO 28,  JAGDAMBA COLONY  JANKI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424631275

MP/1821/01/AdvRAJKUMAR BHOJAK2670.
568, KHATIK MOHALLA TILAK WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959579366,9584553802

MP/1828/01/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR SAHU2671.
492, JAGDISH MANDIR,  GARHA  FATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827347435

MP/1842/01/AdvMADHURI SINGH2672.
199, RAGHUVAR KRAPA, EKTA PRISHAR  
RATAN NAGAR ROAD  MADAN MAHAL  
Ph./Mo. 9406649796,9425179698

MP/1843/01/AdvSHIV SHANKAR TRIPATHI2673.
1823, USHA BHAVAN ,  GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302002067

MP/1849/01/AdvSANDESH  DIXIT2674.
STREET NO 13, CANTT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300111391

MP/1850/01/AdvSOM PRAKASH MISHRA2675.
1074/1 SHAKTI NAGAR BEHIND BHOLE 
KUTI,GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926321600,9425154732

MP/1854/01/AdvKUNDAN SINGH PARIHAR2676.
59, NAV ADARSH COLONY,  GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926660392

MP/1880/01/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR  GUPTA2677.
366-A VIKAS NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310981

MP/1891/01/AdvARJUN PATEL2678.
SHARDA  NAGAR VEHICLE FACTORY ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827682949

MP/1898/01/AdvVINDSHARI PTASAD TIWARI2679.
VILL PHOTATAL  POST PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827570748

MP/1903/01/AdvKAPIL GAIKWAD2680.
H.NO.16,MAHAVIR NAGAR, HATHITAL, OP 
P.BHANDARI DUPLEX, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424585924,9300904215
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MP/1917/01/AdvASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA2681.
NEAR OLD  PRIMARY SCHOOL TILLI WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827662065

MP/1918/01/AdvDEVIKA THAKUR2682.
2719/B INFRONT OF SOUTH AVENUE 
MALL,GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826191826

MP/1919/01/AdvSHAUL SUSHIL WILSON2683.
C.M.S.COMPOUND, INFRONT OF LAL CHUR 
H,NEHRU WARD,GHAMAPUR,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424925547

MP/1931/01/AdvKAILASH DEV SINGH2684.
635/1029,CHUNGI CHOUKI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229985820

MP/1938/01/AdvYOGESH MOHAN TIWARI2685.
955/1,  AMANPUR KALI MATH ROAD MADA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424928181

MP/1939/01/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR   PATEL2686.
1790,  NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY NEAR J. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354816994

MP/1948/01/AdvRAJKUMAR RAGHUWANSHI2687.
NAHAR KI  PULIYA NEAR RAILWAY LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893268205

MP/1949/01/AdvARUN KUMAR PANDEY2688.
510,NAPIER TOWN,OM BHAWAN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425163260

MP/1960/01/AdvJITENDRA TIWARI2689.
V.P. MADHOGAON SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9300126265

MP/1962/01/AdvSANJAY SONKER2690.
116, NARMADA NAGAR,  GOWRIGHAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329586370

MP/1977/01/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR PATEL2691.
3398, KANCH GAHR CHOWK,  NEAR SHIV 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424309356

MP/1980/01/AdvBRIJ KISHORE TIWARI2692.
O.F. EST LAND  Q.NO. 8/27, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9713149977

MP/1985/01/AdvPRAVESH KOLHEKAR2693.
RANJHI GANEDSH GANJ AMBEDKER WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826654988

MP/2010/01/AdvSWAPNIL GANGULY2694.
FF-4,  MADHVR APARTMENT NEAR SHAKTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424659543

MP/2023/01/AdvVINOD KUMAR  PRASAD2695.
NEAR JANTA SCHOOL  H.NO. 
809/5-6,BILEHRI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300112284

MP/2030/01/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  MISHRA2696.
460, SHANTI NAGAR NEAR HNUMANT MAND 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828779321

MP/2041/01/AdvVANDNA SHRIVASTAVA2697.
"KAILASH SADAN" 1487,  GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893238220

MP/2044/01/AdvMAHENDRA TIWARI2698.
SHAHPURA BHITONI,  KAIRKHEDA  POST 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584613001

MP/2045/01/AdvVEDANT KUMAR BHATT2699.
VILL-POST KHARAMSEDA SATNA

Ph./Mo. 7389314170

MP/2056/01/AdvRAKESH KUMAR KESHERWANI2700.
SHIV OIL STORES , 770 WEST GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584677937

MP/2058/01/AdvPRAHLAD KUMAR YADAV2701.
VILL KHAJURA  POST GUDEHA TAH- VIJA 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9827590933

MP/2069/01/AdvANIL SINGH LODHI2702.
WARD NO.33,GAYKHARI ROAD, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 9425875782

MP/2075/01/AdvSATISH KUMAR GOUTAM2703.
LIG-34, WARD NO. 75, SUBHASH NAGAR, 
HOUSING BOARD, MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826194403

MP/2077/01/AdvUDAY RAJ  MISHRA2704.
786,PHASE-2,SAMIKSHA TOWN,NORTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (07671)-274422,9425358415

MP/2100/01/AdvANIL KUMAR2705.
4192, EAST GHAMAPUR KANCHGHAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8357037504

MP/2119/01/AdvANIL LALA2706.
SHARDA BHAVAN DEWAN BADA MANELAON 
W JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827258456

MP/2126/01/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA2707.
HOUSE, ANITA BUTIK ROAD.JAI PRAKASH 
NAGAR,NEAR DHANI  KUTIA , ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 9826506958

MP/2132/01/AdvANSHUMAN SINGH2708.
803, BAI KA BAGICHA GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893386626

MP/2133/01/AdvLALIT JOGLEKAR2709.
1164/A CHAMAN APARTMENT, NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479753977

MP/2150/01/AdvAMIT KUMAR GARG2710.
SHRI UMESH KUMAR GARG FEILD OFFICER 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424786026

MP/2151-A/01/AdvSUSHMA TIWARI2711.
421 422 BEHIND HOTEL VIJAN PLACE 
MARHATAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691896200

MP/2160/01/AdvRAKESH SINGH2712.
E/38/2,  M.E.S.COLONY C.O.D. ESTATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977224499

MP/2163/01/AdvJAGDEEP  PRAKASH2713.
3262/1,  NEAR  SARASWATI  SISHU MAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826122268

MP/2165/01/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI2714.
67/1, KESHAV SMRITI, BEHIND MUSKAN 
PLAZA, MR-4 ROAD, VIJAY NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8770764608,9425801490

MP/2168/01/AdvSURENDRA PAL2715.
JAMDAR HOSPITAL  PRI. LTD. GOLBAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893106737

MP/2173/01/AdvSAYED IMRAN  ALI2716.
BEHIND WEAR HOUSE, KULHARDA,

Ph./Mo. 9826559468

MP/2178/01/AdvNARENDRA  PRASAD  DWIVEDI2717.
VILL- BARWAH  POST HINOUTA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827017243

MP/2186/01/AdvHARSH PATHAK2718.
4- DAYA NAGAR,   GARHA ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 07612402020,9891171179

MP/2188/01/AdvMADHU RANA2719.
H.NO1582/2,PUMP HOUSE,UDAY 
NAGAR,GOKALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407820719,9691856561

MP/2189/01/AdvTAN SINGH  CHOUHAN2720.
VILL- MAHARAJPUR POST MAHARAJPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424743453
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MP/2200/01/AdvAJAY SINGH  RATHORE2721.
AT-POST- KOODAN TAH- BAHORIBANDH 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9329438712

MP/2203/01/AdvRAVI PRAKASH DWIVEDI2722.
710, KANCHGHAR POLICE LINE LAL BUIL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302233544

MP/2204/01/AdvVISHAL SHRIVASTAVA2723.
365/1,  STANE BANK  COLONY,  UKHARI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826313200

MP/2206/01/AdvBRIJENDRA KUMAR VAISHYA2724.
VILL- TIYARA  POST TIYARA TAH- SING 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827308965

MP/2212/01/AdvASHWINI GURU2725.
CIVIL HOSPITAL  SUBHASH WARD HARDA

Ph./Mo. 07577-223533,9926440310

MP/2233/01/AdvHARISH  MISHRA2726.
89/90, LORDGANJ KACHHIYANA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2240/01/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  PANDEY2727.
C/O SHRI K.N. SHUKLA  (MLA),  OLD F 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362992

MP/2248/01/AdvANIRUDDH KUMAR MISHRA2728.
J-107,  AMBEDKAR NAGAR,  T.T. NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424913234

MP/2259-A/01/AdvSARITHA ACHARY2729.
FLAT NO.204,IIND FLOOR,KAILASH 
ARCADE,MANEGAON,RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987759631,9926408358

MP/2314/01/AdvSUKHENDRA SINGH2730.
VILL BACHBAI POST SITPURA
DISTT. SATNA SIRMOUR
Ph./Mo. 7224055743

MP/2348/01/AdvNARESH KUMAR SONKAR2731.
HOUSEING BOARD  COLONY, LIG-B/27 
HARDA
Ph./Mo. 225334,9826780173

MP/2388/01/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  PANDEY2732.
VILL- PATARHAI POST-JAMUNA 
DISTT-SATNA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424674717,9827384716

MP/2418/01/AdvHAJARI LAL  SHUKLA2733.
AT VILL- GAURAHA, POST- DARSHNNI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2419/01/AdvANWARUL HAQUE ANSARI2734.
576/1, NAGEENA  MASJID GOHALPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2427/01/AdvARUN KUMAR SINGH2735.
H.NO.463,HATHITAL COLONY, NEAR 
GURUDWARA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826407408

MP/2429/01/AdvRAJKUMARI JAIN2736.
SUDHAR NYAS COLONY, NEAR 
CLLECTORATE ,VISHRAM BABA WARD 44, 
Ph./Mo. 9300330900

MP/2431/01/AdvOM PRAKASH  GUNWAN2737.
VILL KHAMHEDA JATRA POST  POST KANN 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 075601-255268,9630501193

MP/2451/01/AdvGOVIND SINGH2738.
149,WARD NO.3,RAJEEV GANDHI WARD, P 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9926885973

MP/2468/01/AdvNIRDESH KUMAR PATEL2739.
H No OLD 756, NEW 784, MARAHTAL,NEAR 
VINIT TALKEIS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826122350

MP/2476/01/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH BAGHEL2740.
WARD NO 13, GHARAULLA MOHALLA, 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9826117768,9826117768

MP/2482/01/AdvJEET SINGH    PATEL2741.
VILL- POST  SAGDA JHAPNI  THANA  BARGI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2484/01/AdvSANJAY SHARMA2742.
RAJESHWARI ROAD  SHANKAR COLONY 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8989409429

MP/2499/01/AdvVIJAY KANT  TIWARI2743.
C/O SHRI R.T. PANDEY ADVOATE KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9301006324

MP/2519/01/AdvPRAVENENDRA KUMAR JAIN2744.
128,PNT COLONY,.DHANVANTRI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424321366

MP/2526/01/AdvPRATEEK MISHRA2745.
115, NAV ADARSH COLONY MR-4 ROAD 
,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424371632

MP/2527/01/AdvSURBHI  NIGAM2746.
MAIN ROAAD  KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300512065

MP/2533/01/AdvRAM CHARAN MALVIYA2747.
LASSODLIYA VIJAYSINGH ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9407532705

MP/2539/01/AdvSUJATA DAS PATEL2748.
VILL-  MADAI  POST RICHHAI V.F.J.
 ESTATE,THANA-RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303374411,9827744113

MP/2545/01/AdvABDHESH KUMAR GUPTA2749.
C/O SHRI SUNIL KUMAR NEMA,  ADVOCATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755114303

MP/2549/01/AdvJAHIRUDDIN KHAN2750.
C/O SHRI HAJI BAKHASH BUS STAND TYO 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 8109152340

MP/2568/01/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PATEL2751.
1466, GANGA NAGAR COLONY,  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386399

MP/2572/01/AdvOM PRAKASH  AGNIHOTRI2752.
VILL- MAUDHA POST KHANCH DISTT- 
SATNA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362984

MP/2576/01/AdvMOHAMMAD LAEEK AHMED2753.
TALAI MOHALLA,WARD NO.2, INDORE 
ROAD NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276830,9229678636

MP/2589/01/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  BASER2754.
BUS STAND, MALHARGARH MANDSAUR

Ph./Mo. 07424-248449,9424089828

MP/2591/01/AdvRAJNISH  JAISWAL2755.
NAMAN KATPICE CENTER,  NEAR BELBAGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301200271

MP/2650/01/AdvDEVESH KUMAR  SHARMA2756.
76-A,SAGAR ROYAL HOMES, NEAR ASHIMA 
MALL, HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2654/01/AdvSHALIG RAM PATEL2757.
NEAR RANJHI MASTANA HOTEL AMBEDKAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329553981

MP/2680/01/AdvDEVENDRA PAL SINGH  RAGHAV2758.
211, B. SECTOR  INDRAPURI RAISEN RO 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425005423

MP/2685/01/AdvCHANDRA BHAN SINGH  SIKHARWAR2759.
KALI MATA MANDIR HOME GUARD KE  PAS 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9893681961

MP/2686/01/AdvMADHUYMITA  SHRIVASTAVA2760.
2, NARSINGH DAS BUILDING  ,  RANITA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425078225
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MP/2703/01/AdvNIKHIL PRAKASH KHARE2761.
1664/4,  GYAN-DEEP SARASWATI COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425078225

MP/2711/01/AdvMUKTA PATHAK2762.
HOUSE NO  H-19,  BARGI NAGAR   COLO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300473354

MP/2713/01/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL2763.
145, UPRENGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300846855

MP/2740/01/AdvRAJKUMAR JAIN2764.
661, GALGALA  NARGHAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545,7489464545

MP/2744/01/AdvASHOK SINHA2765.
2008, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2749/01/AdvSHIV SINGH CHANDEL2766.
100, NEELKANTH COLONY IDGAHHILLS 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9301379755

MP/2751/01/AdvANIL KUMAR SHUKLA2767.
C/O SHRI J.P.SHUKLA,RETD.AREA OFFIC 
ITARSI
Ph./Mo. (07572)237318,9826876369

MP/2755/01/AdvSANJAY KUAMR  UPADHYAYA2768.
616,TRIMURTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425867103,9329554081

MP/2795/01/AdvSHAKTI TRIPATHI2769.
297, CHHOTI OMTI  JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893309662

MP/2814/01/AdvHIMANSHU DWIVEDI2770.
LIG 783,PURWA,PARASWADA 
COLONY,DHANVANTRI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300114303

MP/2829/01/AdvPROMIL KUMAR SHROUTIYA2771.
INDORE ROAD NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8349314151,9926344131

MP/2834/01/AdvAAMIR  MOHMMAD2772.
SIKANDAR BAZRA,  KAZIPURA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9039455400

MP/2892/01/AdvSHUBHANGI SHARMA2773.
44, GALI NO 2,  SHAKTI  KARATE CLUB 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/2917-C/01/AdvVIKRAM SINGH2774.
SATYAM JAYATE COMPLEX , 1 VTH FLOOR , 
BLOCK -A, AMBEDKAR CHOWK, HIGH 
Ph./Mo. 9039192102

MP/2942/01/AdvSANJAY  UPADHYAY2775.
1368/1,  RANI  DURGAWATI  WARD   
PACHMATHA MANDIR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425447566,9329229333

MP/2944/01/AdvANIRUDDH PRASAD  SHAH2776.
ANTA MARKET,BAI KA BAGICHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826736510

MP/2947/01/AdvRANJANA UPADHYAY2777.
1368/A RANI DURGAWATI WARD ,  
PACHMATHA MANDIR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425447566,9329229333

MP/2997/01/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR SAHU2778.
C.L.P. WARD 31,  BHATTA MOHALLA KAT 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425859308

MP/3023/01/AdvSUDHIR KUAMR SHUKLA2779.
2619, PURBA   GARHA PANDIT  MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329131008

MP/3049/01/AdvAKHILESH RATHORE2780.
52,KUSHUM KUNJ COLONY, HARDA

Ph./Mo. 9977580471

MP/3052/01/AdvMUKESH  KUMAR PATKER2781.
VILL- POST KANHWARA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9826227332

MP/3080/01/AdvNEERAJ SINGH   CHAUHAN2782.
H.NO.  16,  WARD NO 9, NEAR GOPAL D 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9425803150

MP/3089/01/AdvSHESHRAJ KUSHWAHA2783.
C/O SHRI RAJGULAB VERMA A.K.V.N.REW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362995

MP/3098/01/AdvVIKAS NEMA2784.
E-58,  90 QUATER SANJEEVANI NAGAR G 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861344

MP/3102/01/AdvPRASHANT DUBEY2785.
DIXIXTPURA 765,   NEAR RAM MANDIR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827635311

MP/3103/01/AdvLALLU PRASAD  KUSHWAHA2786.
C/O SHRI GANESH  PRASAD SONI,    NA 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826524150

MP/3123/01/AdvANAND MOHAN SHUKLA2787.
5/769,BEHIND-PADAMDHAR COLONY, DEKA 
EKAHA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827251282

MP/3134/01/AdvMUKESH KUMR PANDEY2788.
205, SARAFA WARD,  KHATIK MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827589788

MP/3210/01/AdvRATAN SINGH  PATHARIYA2789.
VILL-MAHAENDRAWADI BABAI

Ph./Mo. 9009610852

MP/3183/01/AdvSMT.SHASHI KHARE2790.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9893762295

MP/3190/01/AdvSARDAR SINGH  DHAKED2791.
VILL-DHOKARE,POST-SAMNAPUR BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9993813337

MP/3222/01/AdvSAHAB SINGH THAKUR2792.
3946, SUBHASH WARD,  KATRA BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159223

MP/3247/01/AdvMANGAL SINGH  THAKUR2793.
SHASTRI COLONY,NASRULLAGANJ SEHORE

Ph./Mo. 9926429963

MP/3266/01/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR  SHUKLA2794.
C/O SHRI PRAMOD  SONI,  BEHIND  BIC 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893498552

MP/3283/01/AdvRAJKUMAR SINGH2795.
M-136,  KOTRA  SULTANABAD, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 2771769,7000683866

MP/3292/01/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY2796.
1094,  INDIRA GANDHI WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993594630

MP/3296/01/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2797.
VILL-MAHULI POST-NIGURA, TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9575727444

MP/3311/01/AdvVIRENDRA YADAV2798.
MALIPURA,REHTI ,TAH. REHTI
DISTT. SEHORE BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 07564-232760,9893445620

MP/3317/01/AdvRUPA PANDEY2799.
LALMATI CHANDMARI TALYAI JUHAR  NAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753361859

MP/3318/01/AdvSHAYRA BANO SHAIKH2800.
WARD NO.9,BAIHAR ROAD, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-260053,9685971786
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MP/3340/01/AdvDEEPAK NEMA2801.
1243, NAPIER TOWN,  LAXMI BAG NER H 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387281

MP/3345/01/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR VISHWAKARMA2802.
WARD NO 5, CHOPTI WARD  PATAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993537801

MP/3348/01/AdvAMIT KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA2803.
324/11, S.B.I.COLONY KHARI ROAD  BA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893887667

MP/3356/01/AdvSHARDA PANDEY2804.
747,  MADANMAHAL WARD SUDAMA 
NAGARP JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713299229

MP/3380/01/AdvVIDHYA  KUSHWAHA2805.
1272/8-A, GANDHI CHOWK, JAYPRAKASH 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074032865

MP/3398/01/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR CHAURASIA2806.
STTIPURA MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826268236

MP/3403/01/AdvSYED RASHID ALI2807.
FLAT NO.202,R.S.COMPLEX,HARI SHANKAR 
PURAM LASHKAR GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9827737303,7566607073

MP/2/02/Adv PREM NARAYAN GUPTA2808.
216, SANJAVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755665354

MP/20/02/Adv BHUVANESHWAR SINGH THAKUR2809.
255, RANJHI CHUNGI NAKA  SHRI 
HANUMAN MANDIR NEAR ALOK BHARTI 
Ph./Mo. 7974026947

MP/25/02/Adv AJAY KUAMAR  VINODIA2810.
603, RANI PUR GURAYA PLOT  MADAN 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826114587

MP/40/02/Adv ATMA RAM LAKHERA2811.
MANEGAON  OLD  BASTI POST- WEST LAND 
KHAMARIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827303871

MP/42/02/Adv CHANDRAKANT  SHARMA2812.
INDRANI APPARTMENT YADAV COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424438398

MP/65/02/Adv SUNIL GUPTA2813.
738, AGRAWAL COLONY, KAMLA NEHRU 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385657

MP/66/02/Adv AZAD  KRISHNA  SHRIVASTAVA2814.
94, HANUMANTAL WATD , PHOOTATAL  
NEAR LAL SCHOOL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424678032

MP/79/02/Adv SHKTI  KHANNA2815.
GANDHI WARD, BEENA BINA

Ph./Mo. 9893138509

MP/91/02/Adv PANKAJ DUBEY2816.
A-4, RANI DURGAWATI UNIVERSITY 
COLONY,  PACHPEDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425800151

MP/141/02/Adv AMIT KUMAR SINGH2817.
FLAT NO.1, 5TH FLOOR, BLOCK-C, 
SATYAMEV JAYATE PARISAR, BEOHARBAGH, 
Ph./Mo. 9826197257

MP/151/02/Adv DEWANG KUMAR TRIVEDI2818.
1123,  SANJIVANI NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893498226

MP/153/02/Adv ASHISH  KUMAR NEMA2819.
1461, "SMRITI"  SARASWATI COLONY, 
CHERITAL WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826353526

MP/166/02/Adv ANIL KUMAR  DWIVEDI2820.
POST-BEMRA, VIA-MANPUR, DISTT-UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9424679206

MP/248/02/Adv JAI PRAKASH  GUPTA2821.
VILL POST- DINARA KARERA

Ph./Mo. 9425710822

MP/266/02/Adv NASEEM MIYAN2822.
B/31, GALI NO 3, BAG UMRAO  DULHA 
COLONY AISHBAG  ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/271/02/Adv BISHAL SINGH JADON2823.
PUNJABI  BAGH SABALGARH

Ph./Mo. 7566572156

MP/274/02/Adv KAMTA  PRASAD TIWARI2824.
SHRI NATH  TEMPLE , 657, UPRAIN GANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/280/02/Adv ISHWARI PRASAD TIWARI2825.
JANTA NAGAR COLONY PEEPAL CHOURAHA 
KAROND BARASIA ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7804828847

MP/289/02/Adv RAM SUSHIL RAO2826.
PURANI BASTI BEHIND  DURGA MANDIR, 
WARD NO 29, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9893091969,9893091969

MP/291/02/Adv SANJAY YADAV2827.
991, BHANTALAIYA POLICE CHOWKI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/300/02/Adv LAKHAN LAL YADAV2828.
NEAR PANCHYATI KUNWA GOKULOPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926549828

MP/304/02/Adv RAHUL SHRIVASTAVA2829.
76/EAST, WEST LAND  KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9039698786

MP/326/02/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  SAHU2830.
C/I SHRI  JAGDISH SAHU (FAN REPRING) 
MOHAN  NAMKEEN   HNUMAN MANDIR  T 
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/339/02/Adv NISHCHAL VERMA2831.
G-4/1, ;SOUTH T.T. NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/371/02/Adv SANJAY ABIDRA2832.
192, BHANTALAIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893865725,7489464545

MP/372/02/Adv SANJAY KUMAR  PATEL2833.
1137 VIJAY NAGAR J D A  SC NO  5 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07671-2648077,9424912022

MP/425/02/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAIN2834.
C-577, PUSHPA NAGAR NEAR RAILWAY 
STATION BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425393021,9644559964

MP/442/02/Adv DEVKARAN SINGH DHANWAL2835.
VILL-LASUDELIA VIJAY SINGH POST- 
KANNOD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9907242805

MP/452/02/Adv SHEPHALI KHANDELWAL2836.
499/A, NEPAIR TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7000533415

MP/464/02/Adv ANUPAMA TIWARI2837.
849, LORDGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9179819890

MP/472/02/Adv NEETU TRIPATHI2838.
2331/1 ARUN DAIRY  WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625530

MP/482/02/Adv BHANU PRATAP YADAV2839.
254, BEHIND  THE OLD  CENTRAL BANK  
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386051

MP/488/02/Adv AMIT VERMA2840.
31-C, SECTOR INDRAPURI NEAR E.S.I.  
HOSPITAL  RAISEN ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866
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MP/504/02/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR  DWIVEDI2841.
VILL & POST-ICHOUL, UNCHEHARA

Ph./Mo. 9827556026

MP/540/02/Adv LALJI VISHWAKARMA2842.
GARHA BAZAR BEHIND POST OFFICE H.NO. 
2908/8, RANI DURGAVATI WARD GARHA 
Ph./Mo. 9826770556

MP/559/02/Adv MUKESH SAXENA2843.
VILL- HANDIYA HARDA

Ph./Mo. 222683,9425416895

MP/567/02/Adv RAMPRAKASH MISHRA2844.
RAMNAGAR,H.NO.808, RANJHI VEHICAL 
ROAD , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981475819

MP/585/02/Adv KESHAV PRASAD PATEL2845.
H.N.1698/2 ANAND BHAWAN ROAD OPP 
CHAKKI OLD KANCHANPUR,ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/586/02/Adv SURESH KUMAR  JAT2846.
216, BELBAG CHAMAPUR CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 2658656,7389273293

MP/600/02/Adv MANISH YADAV2847.
15, MIG-JANGI NAGAR COLONY,NEAR 
GARDEN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926771776

MP/617/02/Adv MANISH NEMA2848.
LIG- 196, KOTRASULTANABAD BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425029495

MP/639/02/Adv BENI PRASAD PATEL2849.
11-A, NAYAGAON JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977786857

MP/644/02/Adv BRINDAVAN TIWARI2850.
PLOT NO.199,JASUJA CITY, DHANVANTRI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424926193

MP/655/02/Adv MANOJ SINGH2851.
VILL-BIJANWARA PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 07576-222936,9406957960

MP/662/02/Adv GOUTAM SINGH CHOUHAN2852.
CIVIL COURT ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 7566921812

MP/687/02/Adv NEHA MISHRA2853.
SFF-10, SAMDARIYA ABHINAV COMPLEX, 
GOVIND BALLABH PANT WARD GOHALPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9425074129,9329796066

MP/731/02/Adv SHARAD KUMAR PANDEY2854.
NEAR DEVI MANDIR,GADIYA TOLA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9893748501

MP/761/02/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SWAMY2855.
BALA CYCLE SHOP RANJHI MAIN ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302981605

MP/803/02/Adv ARUN KUMAR DUBEY2856.
BEHIND RAM STORES  OPP NEW GUPTA  
SAKET NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415112968

MP/829/02/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2857.
VEVAK NAGAR, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9407063871

MP/832/02/Adv GOVIND YADAV2858.
1209, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826152326

MP/856/02/Adv SANGEETA AGRAWAL2859.
2210, WRIGHT  TOWN BEHIND PREM 
MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310118

MP/857/02/Adv SHEETAL DUBEY2860.
F-4, SARTHAK ENCLAVE SOUTH CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160461

MP/873/02/Adv SHEIKH INAYAT USMANI2861.
1801 RANI DURGAWATI WARD  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893261225

MP/882/02/Adv SANJAY SINGH2862.
MAHILA POLYTECHNIC ROAD, 46/1,NEHRU 
WARD,NORTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425412294

MP/883/02/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH THAKUR2863.
444, SHANTI NAGAR DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323243

MP/899/02/Adv RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI2864.
VILL- MURTALA, POST- JHAJH,DISTT-    
SIDHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864316

MP/903/02/Adv INDRA BHATNAGAR2865.
PLOT NO 84, SHAKTINAGAR GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926040077

MP/904/02/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA2866.
C/OSHRI  S.K. MISHRA,  NTM/235, PLANT 
NO 2 V.F. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479376446

MP/927/02/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN2867.
C/O SHRI VINOD KUMAR JAIN MAIN ROAD 
SHAHPURA(BHITONI) JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424913564

MP/929/02/Adv BHASKAR MOITRA2868.
FLAT NO.-302, SAVITA GREEN AVENUE, 
OPP. D-MART KAJARWARA ROAD, BILHARI 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/942/02/Adv MUKESH AGRAWAL2869.
C/O SHANTI  GRIH  UDYOG  KENDRA 1256, 
SHAHI NAKA  GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806990001

MP/951/02/Adv JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN2870.
SHAHPURA  BITONI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926474583

MP/1030/02/AdvDEVESH KUMAR  PANDEY2871.
NEAR SARNA PALACE, PURANA BUS STAND 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9407819700

MP/1037/02/AdvKISHAN SINGH CHOUHAN2872.
266/1, CHHOTI  OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425860957

MP/1054/02/AdvVINITA  RAI2873.
653, UPRANGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7724910700

MP/1078/02/AdvMOHHAMMAD AADIL ANSARI2874.
SINGHPUR  RAOD WARD NO 24,        H. NO. 
211 NEAR PUTTI BADA SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9826284413,9753470723

MP/1104/02/AdvABHIJEET SHRIVASTAVA2875.
D.A. 2, GOODWILL COMPLEC  L26, NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893276878

MP/1195/02/AdvSAUMAN MUKHERJEE2876.
401, JONES GUNJ, OPP VICTORIA  
HOSPITAL ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826563154

MP/1207/02/AdvSHOBHA DUBEY2877.
SHRI MANOKAMNESHWAR , HNUMAN 
MANDIR NORTH T.T. NAGAR, JAWAHAR 
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1215/02/AdvANOOP KUMAR SAXENA2878.
JAWAHAR ROAD NAWGAON

Ph./Mo. 9893778599

MP/1245/02/AdvSHANTA TIWARI2879.
B-13, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, BEHIND 
PETROL PUMP, NORTH CIVIL LINE ,  
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1251/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2880.
BLOCK NO.-21, SHUKLA NAGAR,ANJANI 
VIHAR COLONY, GULAUA CHOWK,GARHA 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

73
73

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/1269/02/AdvNEELIMA  GUPTA2881.
743, LALMATI   SIDDHBABA WARDSIDDH 
BABA  ROAD NEAR OF SABBO BAI HOME 
Ph./Mo. 8959636297

MP/1279/02/AdvRAM SUPHAL VERMA2882.
GOVT ENGINEERING COLONY, JUDGE 
PARISAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981533727

MP/1301/02/AdvJUGAL KISHORE  PATIDAR2883.
C/O SHRI JAGDISH PATIDAR ,KIRANA 
STORE SEMNERY ROAD ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9827266531

MP/1305/02/AdvASHISH KUMAR  CHOUBEY2884.
1827, KUNWAR KUTI  WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989497749

MP/1308/02/AdvRISHIKESH CHATTERJEE2885.
BABU LINE  RAJNAGAR COLLERY, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 8989880664

MP/1312/02/AdvAMIT KUMAR CHOUREY2886.
QR.NO. 10/IV TYPE, S.P.M. COLONY, 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07574)255531,9826183570

MP/1317/02/AdvAKSHAT TIWARI2887.
1158/A PHEM KUTEE PREMNAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424302313

MP/1322/02/AdvNILESH  SHRIVASTAVA2888.
T/8/3, HOUBAG  STATION  RALWAY 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981477434

MP/1331/02/AdvRAHUL RAWAT2889.
1833, BEHIND DR. KAMLA GUPTA HOSPITAL 
GUPTESHWAR  ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362984

MP/1339/02/AdvHARSHIT PATEL2890.
1790,NEAR J.E.L. SCHOOL NEW SHOBHA 
PUR COLONY V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893333246

MP/1342/02/AdvNIKHIL TIWARI2891.
2364, SHARDA  CHOWK, BEDI NAGAR 
NAGPUR ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981670820

MP/1343/02/AdvVASUDHA J MEHTA2892.
C/O SHRI DEEPAK KANHAI  61, AMALTAL 
KORAR ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/1359/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  GIDRONIA2893.
821, SHAHI NAKA MAIN ROAD GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575740471

MP/1362/02/AdvPRADEEP CHAKRAVARTY2894.
2380, R.C. WARD, SHRIV RAM MARBLE 
SHARDA CHOWK GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826344408

MP/1363/02/AdvRAMESH KUMAR2895.
574, SHANTI NAGAR VEHICAL ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907869451

MP/1370/02/AdvJUWERIYA KHAN2896.
C/O MURLI KIRANA  STORE, ANAND NAGAR  
ANAND NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301278777

MP/1371/02/AdvNITIN GUPTA  AGRAHARI2897.
94, GALGALI CHOWK MUKADAM  GANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301202208

MP/1374/02/AdvSHAILENDRA KHARE2898.
Q.NO. J/11, KANCH GHAR COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300100863

MP/1375/02/AdvAMIT KUMAR RAJAK2899.
86, NEAR GANJI PURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826154365

MP/1405/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR JHA2900.
QU.NO. 3525, TYPE-III, SEC-II, VEHICLE 
FACTORY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993894320

MP/1420/02/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR NIGAM2901.
ACHARYA BINOBA  BHAVE WARD, KHIRHANI 
BEHIND  MANDI NAKA  POST- JUHLA KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9329064854

MP/1437/02/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAHARI2902.
JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8962000877

MP/1438/02/AdvSHAILESH  KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA2903.
79,SAI SUBAH PARISAR, DURGA COLONY 
ROAD,SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2403270,8458814981

MP/1441/02/AdvRAMESH KUMAR TIWARI2904.
PARSURAM COLONY SUHAGI, ADHARTAL, 
WARD  75 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329528012

MP/1442/02/AdvDHANRAJ SINGH LODHI2905.
C/O A-1 HAIR DRASERS KANCHGHAR NEW 
BASTI POST KASTURBA NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1443/02/AdvSATISH KUMAR NEMA2906.
R-11, DEVYANI COMPLEX  NEAR IBM 
COLONY JAI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424911900

MP/1449/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  YADAV2907.
1906, DEFENCE COLONY,SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165420901

MP/1453/02/AdvTEEKARAM TANTUVAY2908.
1058, BEHIND KHAIR MAI MANDIR AZAD 
CHOWK GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893948074

MP/1456/02/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR  DWIVEDI2909.
289, TRIMURTI NAGAR DAMOH ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329461610

MP/1466/02/AdvKESHAW PRASAD SHARMA2910.
DHAWARI, NAYAGOAN, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9479479936

MP/1473/02/AdvDHARMESH CHATURVEDI2911.
AT TILMAN POST  PINDRAI  TAH- DHIMAR 
KHEDA   DISTT- KATNI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826646341

MP/1485/02/AdvPAWAN KUMAR PATEL2912.
VILL-JHEEL PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9926675578

MP/1490/02/AdvDHANRAJ GUPTA2913.
539, CHOTTI OMTI NEAR GEETA BHAWAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770237778

MP/1499/02/AdvKAMAL VISHWAKARMA2914.
49, BEHIND SUPER MARKET  GANJIPURA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301204639

MP/1500/02/AdvSURYA PRAKASH  PATHAK2915.
61, GANJIPURA BEHIND  HARDOUL MANDIR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827391908

MP/1503/02/AdvPRASHANT AVASTHI2916.
877/G-1, ANJANI CHHAYA SANJEEVANI 
NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2425681,9425389007

MP/1512/02/AdvPRATHVI PAL  THAKUR2917.
VILL & POST-MAHESHWAR, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-235326,9893500410

MP/1513/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR RAI2918.
653, UPRENGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425860279

MP/1514/02/AdvRAJENDRA  SINTH LODHI2919.
AMBEDKAR COLONY, SECTER NO 1, KATRA 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424392698

MP/1515/02/AdvKAMAL NARAYAN  SHROTI2920.
208/466, SANJEEVNI NAGAR GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907291713
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MP/1519/02/AdvRAVI SHANKAR YADAV2921.
MIG-D-91, DHANVANTRI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425385582

MP/1521/02/AdvANURADHA  HURMALE2922.
780, N/2, AR-A, SECTOR PIPLANE  BHEL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/1522/02/AdvNITIN ACHARYA2923.
NBD-28, MPSEB COLONY, NAYAGAON 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806654255

MP/1523/02/AdvAMOL DIXIT2924.
FRONT OF OLD KOTWALI  FORT ROAD 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9810009763

MP/1529/02/AdvRAJKAMAL  CHATURVEDI2925.
21 PALASH RESIDENCY HARSHIT NAGAR 
YADAV COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425144319

MP/1530/02/AdvADITYA AHIWASI2926.
PLOT NO.453,INFRONTOF PATEL FLOOR 
MILL SANJIVANI NAGAR,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713121777

MP/1532/02/AdvSHARAVAN KUMAR  TIWARI2927.
HOUSE NO- 2424,SANJAY NAGAR  
ADHARTAL ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396826

MP/1533/02/AdvSHAKTI PRAKAS PANDEY2928.
F-18, PWD. QUR.  ADRASH NAGAR 
NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425389107

MP/1535/02/AdvAMITABH BHARTI2929.
FLAT NO.301,IIND FLOOR, PRIYANKA 
APARTMENT, NEAR HATHITAL RAILWAY 
Ph./Mo. 9329745859

MP/1539/02/AdvNEERAJ ASHAR2930.
941, AMALTAS DUPLEX NEAR P&T, GET NO 
4, WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860604

MP/1545/02/AdvSOURABH KUMAR  SHARMA2931.
1655 C/O INDIRA H.S.  SCHOOL  
GUPRESHWAR ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959103033

MP/1546/02/AdvANAND SINGH THAKUR2932.
BLOCK NO 6, SHARDA COLONY, NEW 
KANCHANPUR ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826172297

MP/1548/02/AdvRISHI KANT TIWARI2933.
889, RAMNAGAR  V.F.J.  ROAD RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826844913

MP/1550/02/AdvPRAVEEN KANOJIYA2934.
INDIRA NAGAR, NEAR VEHICLE ESTATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229810336

MP/1552/02/AdvVIKASH GUPTA2935.
457, GALGALA CHOWK JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826615448

MP/1553/02/AdvSANDEEP TIWARI2936.
1317, SURESH SADAN, NAPIER TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425161369

MP/1558/02/AdvABHISHEK ARJARIA2937.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425155363

MP/1563/02/AdvMANISHA PATEL2938.
1235, JUGNU HOUSE GOHALPUR NEAR 
RADDI CHOWKI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424776054

MP/1566/02/AdvASHOK  KUMAR MISHRA2939.
968/10, LANE  1ST, BAI KA BAGICHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8435812105

MP/1572/02/AdvRAJESH SAHU2940.
747, MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826196681

MP/1578/02/AdvANIL KUMAR PATEL2941.
VIL- CHOUKHDA POST PINDRAI (BARHA) 
RANI DURGAWATI SAMADHI ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 7049314523

MP/1582/02/AdvAMRIT LAL SARAF2942.
FLAT NO 9, DATTA ARCADE -II, CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9111169430

MP/1602/02/AdvSHRIKANT  SHRIVASTAVA2943.
WARD NO 24, MAUROAD TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9424355525

MP/1625/02/AdvAMITABH GUPTA2944.
908/5, LIC-COLONY, AMANPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424726651

MP/1629/02/AdvSHANTILAL PATEL2945.
73, RAMESH BHAWAN PADAWA KHANDWA

Ph./Mo. 9826503839

MP/1640/02/AdvVIBHAY KUMAR  SOLANKI2946.
DWARKA NAGAR WARD , LALMATI, 
GHAMPUR, JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 8109492570

MP/1652/02/AdvASHOK KUMAR  SONI2947.
C/O CAPT. P.R.SONI,ADV,                306, 
SARAFA SATHIA KUNWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406740345

MP/1656/02/AdvGOPAL PRASAD  SHRIVASTAVA2948.
CIVIL LINE,KARHI,POST RAMPUR BHAELAN 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 8982039820

MP/1668/02/AdvGYAN PRAKASH  MISHRA2949.
P/88, LIBIRTY COLONY,NEAR SAMARDHA 
TAL BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9770885587

MP/1674/02/AdvRANJIT SINGH MEHRA2950.
JAWAHAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9755342778

MP/1675/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL2951.
394, SANKALP, SANJEEVINI NAGAR GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124355

MP/1691/02/AdvPAWAN KUMAR  SHARMA2952.
SHAKTI NAGAR,CHAINPUR ROAD,       NEAR 
HNUMAN MANDIR BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9302222339

MP/1702/02/AdvCHANDAR SHEKHER SAPRE2953.
362, KHATIK MOHALLA  SARAFA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424916673

MP/1719/02/AdvDHRUV KUMAR  MISHRA2954.
VILL & POST-ATRAR CHHATARPUR

Ph./Mo. 07682-221802,9926559599

MP/1725/02/AdvVASEEM KHAN2955.
PATHANI MOHALLA,  POST- SIHORA, DISTT- 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07624-230743,9425465689

MP/1744/02/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH  RAJPOOT2956.
VILL GANYARI POST MURRAAI THANA 
KATANGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301635741

MP/1786/02/AdvSONI SHARMA2957.
E-199, SANJAY NAGAR, RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9968817505

MP/1795/02/AdvJAY PRAKASH  YADAV2958.
336, YADAV FERSH GWALI MOHAL KRISHNA 
GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826306723

MP/1829/02/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  CHANSAURIYA2959.
R/O P-123,DADDA NAGAR,KATANGI 
ROAD,NEAR ST.ALOYSIUS SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9826142088

MP/1835/02/AdvHEMANT BAIRAGI2960.
H/39, FOREST COLONY,POLIPATHER  
GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7583060378
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MP/1850/02/AdvSAGAR SWAROOP  RAWAT2961.
GALLA MANDI,NEAR MANASH BHAVAN 
RAMLEELA GROUND, CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 07682-240657,9977900909

MP/1859/02/AdvRAGHVENDRA KUMAR  TRIPATHI2962.
VILL- GANDHI GRAM   TAH- SIHORA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754222962

MP/1868/02/AdvGAJRAJ SINGH RAJPUT2963.
BHANTALLIYA , TIWARI BUILDING  DANGAL 
MAIDAR GHAMAPUR CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713953275

MP/1869/02/AdvSERVESH KUMAR  JAIN2964.
JAIN  FERTILIZERS  NEAR OF JAIN TEMPLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039318109

MP/1881/02/AdvDR. KRISHNA KUMAR DUBEY2965.
1971-A, WRIGHT TOWN NEAR HOTEL 
PARAS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425865802

MP/1882/02/AdvSHANKAR LAL  RAI2966.
L-169,  VIKAS BHAWAN, HARSHVARDHAN 
NAGAR  BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2557717,5206583,7000683866

MP/1910/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  NAMDEV2967.
58, NEAR  JHA MADEM  SHIVAJI  WARD 
PODDAR  COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893218742

MP/1923/02/AdvHARSHWARDHAN SINGH RAJPUT2968.
630, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JAIN MANDIR 
BALI GALI GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303033131,9893197131

MP/1925/02/AdvDEVENDRA  SINGH2969.
DUPLEX NO-12, RAJUL VIHAR, MANDLA 
ROAD,TILHARI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981535888,9981535888

MP/2006/02/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN2970.
MIG-172/B, INDRA NAGAR MANDIDEEP 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/2015/02/AdvDHANJI KUMAR  KALBHOR2971.
AT- BRMHANWADA,POST- KHEDLI BAZAR  
TAH AMLA MULTAI
Ph./Mo. (07147)257553,9685488980

MP/2017/02/AdvBALVANT SINGH DHAKAD2972.
KANGI ROAD,NAHAR COLONY, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9425653954

MP/2024/02/AdvPREMLATA  LOKHANDE2973.
2086, DURGA NAGAR  CHHAPAR RAMPUR  
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425820777

MP/2033/02/AdvSITA  SAHU2974.
747, MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7389210630

MP/2041/02/AdvVIBUDHENDRA MISHRA2975.
JAIHINDNIWAS,469/A
PACHPEDI,SOUTH CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151557

MP/2049/02/AdvMOHAMMAD SHAMEEM2976.
3232,  SUBBASHAH BABA ROAD AZIZ GANJ  
PASYANA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827260816

MP/2064/02/AdvREKHA YADAV2977.
SOUTH MILONIGANJ H.No. 485,  GOPAL 
BHAWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826113486

MP/2122/02/AdvNETRAM  NAMDEV2978.
VILL PIPARIA POST KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755935432

MP/2131/02/AdvARUN KUMAR DWIVEDI2979.
VILL VAUSADBA P.S.  PANWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200720206

MP/2136/02/AdvDHARMENDRA  SINGH RAJPOOT2980.
NEW KANCHANPUR NEAR NATIONAL 
CONVENT SCHOOL ASHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2207/02/AdvURMILA   YADAV2981.
TYPE  1-C/11, TELEGRAPH QUR. NEHRU 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407021384

MP/2211/02/AdvSATYENDRA PRASAD  DUBEY2982.
HOUSE NO -922, KUNJLAL DUBEY MARG 
NEAR NAVEEN VIDYA BHAWAN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303107552,9425028451

MP/2234/02/AdvVINIT SINGH PARIHAR2983.
VILL SEMARI POST PATWARA NAGOD 
DISTT- SATNA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300121620

MP/2284/02/AdvNEERAJ  KUMAR  GAUTAM2984.
JAWAHAR NAGAR GALI NO 7, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 07672-223946,9425887255

MP/2290/02/AdvLAXMI  PRASAD  KUSHWAHA2985.
VILL & POST-JASO, TAH-SATNA NAGOD

Ph./Mo. 9009391857

MP/2308/02/AdvHEMENDRA SINGH THAKUR2986.
85-A SHIVAM     NARMADA NAGAR 
GWARIGHAT  ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826495337

MP/2338/02/AdvRAM MILAN2987.
C/O SHRI P.C. MISHRA  SHANKAR CHOWK, 
SANJAY  NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754274521

MP/2346/02/AdvSURESH  PATIL2988.
AMBEDKAR WARD NO.11, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 07165-205068,9303935422

MP/2375/02/AdvSUSHANT KUAMR DUBEY2989.
851A, MANAS BHAWAN, NAGAR  NIGAM 
ROAD WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425025656

MP/2388/02/AdvJAGADISH PRASAD  KANOJIA2990.
2636,   GOKULPUR   NEAR PANCHAYATI 
KUNWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300547160

MP/2400/02/AdvJUGAL KISHORE LODHI2991.
72, NEW RAM NAGAR, J.D.A. COLONY, 
ADHARTAL, DHANI KI KUTIYA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9893512219,9827042549

MP/2408/02/AdvSHIV  CHANRAN  KEWAT2992.
VILL PANDOUR POST LATER VIA JAMUNA 
COLLERY, KOTMA
Ph./Mo. 9993672505

MP/2413/02/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR MALVI2993.
ASHOK NAGAR BARAPATHAR SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9425843225

MP/2414/02/AdvWASIF ALI2994.
72,   BEHIND   THANA TALIYA KHANQUAH 
SHAREEF BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2420/02/AdvMUKTA SHRIVASTAVA2995.
HN. 1328/2 BAnGALI COLONY CHANDRA 
SHEKHR WARD RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425470390

MP/2444/02/AdvKAMLESH  KUAMR YADAV2996.
11 NEW  GARIBI LLINE ITARSI

Ph./Mo. 9301086084

MP/2490/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SEN2997.
RAJENDRA NAGAR  GALI NO 13, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9893135698

MP/2501/02/AdvSUNIL SHARMA2998.
PARAS  BUILDING NEAR MUSKAN TALKEIS  
ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2524/02/AdvMUKESH KUMAR  SAINI2999.
H.N. 428, BHANTALIYA BEHIND BADI 
KHARMAI PUTRI SALLA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981098121

MP/2527/02/AdvMEENU NIGAM3000.
MAIN ROAD KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9575519176
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MP/2558/02/AdvSANJAY KUMAR  CHATURVEDI3001.
10, CIVIL LINES BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)253160,9977654950

MP/2562/02/AdvDEEPAK  KUMAR SINGH3002.
71, DAYA NAGAR  COLONY GARHA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826268418

MP/2569/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR GAUTAM3003.
VILLPOST  UMARIYA KUDARI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229439310

MP/2581/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  DUBEY3004.
VILL & POST-KHADLI, TAH- REHTI
DISTT- SEHORE BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 9907451147

MP/2625/02/AdvSANJEEV SINGH3005.
FLAT NO 16, 5th FLOOR, BLOCK-B, 
SATYAMEV COMPLEX, TEHSILI CHOWK 
Ph./Mo. 9425469715,9425469715

MP/2637/02/AdvBHUPENDRA  SINGH RAJPUT3006.
7/129   NAYA MOHALLA BANDA

Ph./Mo. (07583)253140,9425626679

MP/2647/02/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR  SINGH3007.
VILLPOST   BADA TIKAT   TEH- CHURHAT   
DISTT- SIDHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425390256

MP/2674/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR PUROHIT3008.
VILL. BARKHEDA, MANASA

Ph./Mo. 9981902150

MP/2684/02/AdvVIJAY RAJ SHINDE3009.
AWADHPURI  H.N. I-77, GWARIGHAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827353174

MP/2692/02/AdvSATISH KUMAR SAIN3010.
WARD NO.4,MAHAVEER 
GANJ,CHHOTABAZAR, KARERA
Ph./Mo. (07493)252899,9977789072

MP/2710/02/AdvPRAKASH NAYARAYAN UPADHYAY3011.
8/276,ANAND NAGAR,BODA BAG,ENGG. 
COLLAGE REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-395704,8085425442

MP/2743/02/AdvSANJEEV  PANDEY3012.
8,   STATE BANK COLONY  DOUBLE STORY 
UKHRI ROAD BALDEOBAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425167945

MP/2788/02/AdvSWATI JAIN3013.
MIG 222,SHIV NAGAR,DAMOH ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9203868000,9201010112

MP/2791/02/AdvANJALI SHRIVASTAVA3014.
S3, SUVIDHA MARKET, GUPTESHWAR, 
SHAKTI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039932729,9584553802

MP/2801/02/AdvSHANKAR DAYAL MISHRA3015.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827070079

MP/2844/02/AdvAMIT KUMAR   JAIN3016.
SAMAIYA BHAWAN  SAROUDAYA   SQUARE 
BINA DISTT-SAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893077563

MP/2857/02/AdvASHISH  TRIVEDI3017.
SHATKRITU ASHRAM GOPALBAGH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425362985

MP/2859/02/AdvANURUDH KUMAR   VERMA3018.
C.R.P.  POLICE LINE    Q.N. 9,  BAIRAGARH 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2872/02/AdvSACHIN KUMAR  MISHRA3019.
A.S.C.O.    DISTT- UMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425185444

MP/2893/02/AdvSATYENDRA  JAIN3020.
OPP.  MAHAVEER HOTEL    KASTURI  KUNJ   
BANDA BELAI DISTT- SAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827273967

MP/2897/02/AdvAKASH CHOUDHURY3021.
833/3, SAINIK SOCIETY SHAKTI NGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959103033

MP/2921/02/AdvOMPRAKASH YADAV3022.
61/8 BHANTALIYA, KHERMAI WARD, 
BHND.NEAR HANUMALTAL THANA 
Ph./Mo. 9826430889

MP/2931/02/AdvNARMADA PD. CHOUDHARY3023.
468, STATE BANK COLONY,
BALDEVBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989146885,9826165756

MP/2933/02/AdvMUNNALAL RAI3024.
19, PRASOON BHAVAN, GHATI 
BHANBHUNJA TALIYA RAOD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752398456

MP/2942/02/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR YADAV3025.
1259, NEAR SHITLA MATA TEMPLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7581826221

MP/2943/02/AdvDURGESH THAPA3026.
L.I.G.-27, PUNEET NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103138396

MP/2950/02/AdvASHLESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA3027.
79,SAI SUBAH PARISAR, DURGA COLONY 
ROAD,SANJEEVANI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152151

MP/2955/02/AdvVINOD KUMAR AGNIHOTRI3028.
P.NO. 289, TRIMURTI NAGAR DAMOH ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383666

MP/2963/02/AdvMUKESH SHARMA3029.
489, SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993813867

MP/2968/02/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SINGH3030.
2333 A,STATION ROAD,MADAN 
MAHAL,WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893122552

MP/2972/02/AdvDILEEP KUMAR GUPTA3031.
VILL & POST KATANGI KALAN KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8965875255

MP/2973/02/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR SAHU3032.
2671, INDIRA NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, NEAR 
RANJAR KIRANA STORE, WARD 11, GIRRAJ 
Ph./Mo. 9098239316

MP/2980/02/AdvRAVI SHRIVASTAVA3033.
WARD NO.12 SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 992652239,9926542239

MP/2985/02/AdvANIL KUMAR PATEL3034.
H.NO.1342 BENGALI COLONY RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8964929091

MP/2990/02/AdvGEETA YADAV3035.
SHRI R.D.YADAV,YADAV BHAWAN 
GUPIESHWAR HOWSE NO.652/1 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713696647

MP/3009/02/AdvRAMSWAROOP SONI3036.
S/O SHRI K.L.SONI INFRONT OF JAIN 
TEMPLE 82 CHAKRAGHAT SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926368194

MP/3016/02/AdvSYED JAWED MEER3037.
324, DANISH MANZIL,DAWOODPURA 
BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827714174

MP/3030/02/AdvREKHA MAHOBIA3038.
2988/1 KADAMBA COTAGE NEW 
KANCHANPUR ROAD ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889998401

MP/3036/02/AdvBALRAM KUSHWAHA3039.
POST UMRIA, KUNDARI THANA, BARELA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7898400474

MP/3038/02/AdvRAGHVENDRA KUMAR NEMA3040.
RANI DURGAWATI WARD NARAYAN NAGAR 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826192657
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MP/3048/02/AdvJAGDISH SINGH RAGHUWANSHI3041.
VILL & POST-RAJWARA, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9584501601,9009318218

MP/3055/02/AdvMANOJ PANDEY3042.
AZAD WARD, PANAGR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329685027

MP/3076/02/AdvKULDEEP DUBEY3043.
NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE, KOTHI 
BAZAR,HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07574)252361,9907077725

MP/3082/02/AdvCHANDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA3044.
734, JAGDISH MANDIR, GARHAPHATAK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827220185

MP/3084/02/AdvDHIRENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN3045.
585-GOWRIYA PLAT, AMANPUR, GHARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424355195,9329641420

MP/3086/02/AdvAPOORVA SETH3046.
V.P.O. BAKAL, BAHORIBAND, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9755670195,9424305299

MP/3107/02/AdvGOPAL SINGH  BAGHEL3047.
BEHIND SARASWATI SCHOOL SAI VIHAR 
COLONY SUHAGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/3111/02/AdvMANISH SINGH CHOUHAN3048.
1943, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8871059953

MP/3115/02/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA3049.
C/O JAI JANSEWA KENDRA, MARAJPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301353500

MP/3118/02/AdvABHAY KUMAR TIWARI3050.
H.NO. 334 AUTO STAP GWRIGHAT STAND 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3124/02/AdvARUN KUMAR SINGH3051.
GRAM&POST BIJHOULI, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9009783911

MP/3134/02/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR3052.
GANGA RAM KA BHATTA, NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, BADA PATTHAR, RANJHI, 
Ph./Mo. 9300632540

MP/3143/02/AdvRAMA KUMAR NIRAPURE3053.
780, N/2, AR-A SEC-PIPLANI, BHEL BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9644559964

MP/3144/02/AdvDHARMENDRA SHRIVASTAVA3054.
VILL & POST  SINGHPUR , SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 07652-274243,9826661223

MP/3145/02/AdvANIL KUMAR  TIWARI3055.
MODI NAGAR,WARD NO 11, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9826437985,7389466447

MP/3163/02/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SINGH  THAKUR3056.
PLOT 573, NEAR PUSHPANJALI SCHOOL 
SHASTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2671570,9425864039

MP/3165/02/AdvPURSHOTTAM PATEL3057.
GARAM ITAHARA, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 7697407930

MP/3166/02/AdvSUDHANSHU  DUBEY3058.
SURYA  , BUS STAND   BARELA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7999440395

MP/3172/02/AdvALKESH BHARGAVA3059.
RAMLEELA CHOWK, VIVEKANAND WARD 
MULTAI
Ph./Mo. (07147)224367,9425629866

MP/3204/02/AdvRAMESH DWIVEDI3060.
Q.NO.106/33,1464,SHIVAJI NAGAR BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/3253/02/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA3061.
134,IN FRONT OF BARGI COLONY,  GANESH  
NAGAR CHHINDWARA ROAD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792 231710,9424699901

MP/3305/02/AdvAMIT KUMAR SONDHIYA3062.
1062/1-A, ASHU VILLA , SHASHTRI NAGAR 
NEAR MEDICAL COLL. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827570754

MP/3311/02/AdvRITESH KUMAR CHORASIA3063.
BHTERA CHOWKI,WARD NO.2 BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 07632-240457,9300428444

MP/3313/02/AdvNARESH KUMAR PANDEY3064.
1745, MADAN MAHAL, AMANPUR, NEAR 
POWER HOUSE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300760031

MP/3317/02/AdvLEENA VISHWAKARMA3065.
H.N. 217, NEAR MONI TIRAHA, 
VISHWAKARMA TRAVELS, MAIN ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9303316964

MP/3323/02/AdvDEEN BANDHU SINGH3066.
NEAR ANAND BHAVAN OLD KANCHAN PUR 
ADHARTAL , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827074671

MP/3330/02/AdvASHISH KUMAR TIWARI3067.
196, "PREMASHISH", NAPIER TOWN, NEAR 
SHASTRI BRIDGE, OPP. TO MUSKAN 
Ph./Mo. 9407077787

MP/3331/02/AdvAMITABH MISHRA3068.
"MAANSAROVER", 16/940, AZAD NAGAR, 
URRAHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 07662-255441,9425185034

MP/3334/02/AdvRAMBIHARI GAUTAM3069.
VILL&P HATIYA, SATNA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893555707

MP/3339/02/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR PANDEY3070.
VILL-JHALA POST- KANDHWAR, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9993076565

MP/3340/02/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR YADAV3071.
H-28, POLICE LINE GOVINDPURA BHEL, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/3345/02/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA3072.
BEHIND VENUS HOTEL, GANDHI GANJ, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9993379796

MP/3365/02/AdvSANDHYA BANKHEDE3073.
D/O S.K.BANKHEDE,45-A,MINAL 
RESD.FACE-1,J.K.ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2688541,7898417549

MP/3372/02/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI3074.
BILL PIPRIA, CHOUDANKHEDA, , GOTEGAON

Ph./Mo. 9425388850

MP/3413/02/AdvSHRI PRAVEEN YADAV3075.
747,/1,  BEHIND SHIMLA LODGE SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893285326

MP/3421/02/AdvSHREYAS PANDIT3076.
916, GOLBAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9479755843

MP/3429/02/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHRIVASHTAVA3077.
QR.NO.1180-N2/E,SEC.BARKHEDA,BHEL, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2620300,9644559964

MP/3437/02/AdvVAIBHAV AGNIHOTRI3078.
AGNIHOTRI COMPLEX, NEAR BUS STAND, 
SEHORA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425140076

MP/7/03/Adv JAG NAYAK PRASAD  TIWARI3079.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425796952

MP/14/03/Adv KAVITA  BOTHARA3080.
15,JAWAHAR MARG, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276325,9425486209
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MP/26/03/Adv RUPESH KUMAR WADHWANI3081.
H.N. 1613, PRABHAT COLONY NEAR JAI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407009022

MP/31/03/Adv UMA SHANKAR  THAKUR3082.
VILL & POST- MAHESHWAR, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 8109576125

MP/53/03/Adv VISHUDH JAIN3083.
C/O SHRI P.C. JAIN  (ADV.)  OLD CHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827089223

MP/55/03/Adv GAMBHEER SINGH  YADAV3084.
MEHRA & YADUVASHI  LAW  CHEMBER POL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/56/03/Adv NAWAL KISHORE  GUPTA3085.
1966/1, LALMATI  CHUNGI, CHOWKI 
DWARIKA NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/74/03/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  GUPTA3086.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425324137

MP/90/03/Adv MUKESH  KUMAR CHOUKSEY3087.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425829444

MP/92/03/Adv NAVANEET  DUBEY3088.
ROYAL HOMES APPARTMENTS, BLOCK-A, 
F.NO.104, DR.BARAD ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425167530

MP/93/03/Adv MANISH REJA3089.
BAR ASSCITIION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926756871

MP/105/03/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR3090.
WARD NO.15,PARSAR KI CHALL, OPP.ACH 
ITARSI
Ph./Mo. (07572)235927,9827751319

MP/133/03/Adv PRAMOD KUAMR SINGH BHADORIYA3091.
ADHARTAL  TIRAHA,  AZAD  RESTARENT 
VEHICLE ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300985380

MP/134/03/Adv GIRISH  PALIWAL3092.
NAHAR COLONY BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-230325,9893603350

MP/136/03/Adv PARAG SHRIVASTAVA3093.
83/1, NARMADA  NAGAR, GWARIGHAT  RO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425371069

MP/140/03/Adv GANESH PRASAD  PASI3094.
1600, GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424915763

MP/144/03/Adv TANUSHRI SINGH3095.
407, SOUTH CIVIL LINE , NAVYUG COLL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009469689,9926937779

MP/152/03/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  SONI3096.
C/O SHRI B.K. SONI  PLOT NO 104,  S 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300275050

MP/164/03/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA3097.
RAJGHAT COLONY,NEAR CHANCHAL KIRANA 
DATIA
Ph./Mo. (07522)236937,9926827194

MP/165/03/Adv NEELESH KUMAR  SAHU3098.
385, RANITAL  GANO NO 1, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584925393

MP/198/03/Adv RATNESH KUMAR SONKAR3099.
497, GHAMAPUR CROSSING, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755190250

MP/207/03/Adv NARENDRA TIWARI3100.
KHAIR MAI WARD, GOKALPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977179085

MP/226/03/Adv KARAN LAL  GHARDE3101.
404, AMRIT APRTMENT  KATNGA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861476

MP/247/03/Adv ANIL KUMAR SAXENA3102.
SHANTI BHAWAN, BAWAN PAIGA NAISARAK 
GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 8989124052

MP/268/03/Adv AJAY KUMAR YADAV3103.
347, CHHOTI OMTI  KHALASI  LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329485802

MP/269/03/Adv MOHD  BADAR3104.
53, KAPRHA MILL KI  CHALLA CHANBARH 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/275/03/Adv JITENDRA  YADAV3105.
477, SOUTHI MILNIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893218428

MP/281/03/Adv UMAKANT  TIWARI3106.
H.,N. 978, NEAR  MUKERJI NARSINGH 
HOMES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424676766

MP/297/03/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  VERMA3107.
1236/5, UDAY NAGAR 3 NEAR VFJ  ESTA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893173051

MP/310/03/Adv SURYA PRATAP SINGH RAI3108.
116-117, RELIABLE ESTATE, BEHIND 
AYURVEDIC COLLEGE, GWARIGHAT 
Ph./Mo. 8962229007,9425160197

MP/352/03/Adv ANAR ALI MANDAL3109.
ROASHAN NAGAR H.N. 1197, TILAK SCH. 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9229845174

MP/368/03/Adv HEMANT KUMAR BHANNARWAR3110.
RAJEEV GANDHI WARD PIPARIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981531026

MP/394/03/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR  NAGRE3111.
N.V. GIRI WARD 04,NEAR PADAM    SHI 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-224474,9407524879

MP/395/03/Adv M. ASHA NAICKER3112.
H.NO. 518,ANJALI BUIDERS   V.F.J..  
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7249026551

MP/397/03/Adv HARISHANKER GURJAR3113.
HARDA ROAD, TIMARNI WARD NO 1

Ph./Mo. 9926341823,9926341823

MP/399/03/Adv RAJESH NAMDEO3114.
HH.NO. 250, PURWA JHANDA CHOWK GARH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625156

MP/411/03/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARI3115.
517, NARAYAN  NAGAR B.T. RAOD  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424959209

MP/414/03/Adv ABDUL HANEEF KHAN3116.
WARD NO 4, KILA NEAR OLD TAHSIL ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 243128,9893015310

MP/424/03/Adv RAM GIRISH VERMA3117.
H.NO- 1513  KAILASHPURI GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989164834,8989164834

MP/453/03/Adv SAMTA JAIN3118.
FLAT NO E-803,17TH FLOOR BUILDING, 
VIJAN PAROHA , OPP. PRINCE VIRAJ HOTEL, 
Ph./Mo. 9300258815,9770406048

MP/481/03/Adv MANISH JAIN3119.
NIGAM COMPOUND   TULARAM CHAOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301241235

MP/491/03/Adv HARISHANKAR  PATEL3120.
IN FRONT OF BHARAT TALKIS BINA

Ph./Mo. 07580-223944,9826572311



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

79
79

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/495/03/Adv PANKAJ AGRAWAL3121.
275,  VIKAS NAGAR,  COLONY  DAMOH R 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302111322

MP/499/03/Adv RITESH  VISHWAKARMA3122.
BALAGANJ,HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. (07574)278523,9926401922

MP/511/03/Adv SATYA NARAYAN  PATEL3123.
1827,  REWA COLONY,  CHAPPER COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229494615

MP/528/03/Adv PREM CHAND KURMI3124.
VILL  AND POST   SINGOD PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329705404

MP/540/03/Adv SACHIN KUMAR  GUPTA3125.
74/4 MOHAN VIHAR COLONY PHOOL SAGAR 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425972393

MP/547/03/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR  LAKHERA3126.
H.N. DD/305, CHACHAI DISTT- SHAHDOL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425890851

MP/555/03/Adv SANDEEP JAIN3127.
SHRIRAM PAIGWAR  21, LOHA BAZAR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/566/03/Adv SHRIKANT  PATEL3128.
161/3, BEHIND  MISHRA BANDHU  KARYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301067573

MP/607/03/Adv ARCHANA  PATHAK3129.
H.NO- 1288, DAYA NAGAR, YADAV COLONY 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827391908

MP/709/03/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  SAHU3130.
C/11, BIRLA GRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9425986676

MP/740/03/Adv RAKHI SINGH3131.
LALTA CHOWK  KOTHA MOHALLA  MADWAS 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9827308965

MP/751/03/Adv YASHOVARDHAN JAIN3132.
MIG- E-3,  G-3, ARERA COLONY BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/786/03/Adv DR.YOGENDRA SHRIVASTAVA3133.
1007,  SANJIVANI NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424640999

MP/794/03/Adv NEELESH   KUMAR  RASTOGI3134.
BANIYATOLA KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 7354655060

MP/822/03/Adv JAI KUMAR  PILLAI3135.
72, APR COLONY BILHARI MANDLA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826502292

MP/849/03/Adv LALIT KUMAR YOGI3136.
GUD BAZAR,WARD NO.7 NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9039559162,9926423460

MP/870/03/Adv SHAILENDRA SINGH  THAKUR3137.
C/O THAKUR  NRAENDRA SINGH ADV. 
PATAN
Ph./Mo. 8959270526

MP/881/03/Adv GAJANAND  JAT3138.
SHASTRI COLONY, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-203643,9630080605

MP/894/03/Adv AMOL WAGHMARE3139.
10, SURUBHI ENCLAVE VALLABH NAGAR B 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/896/03/Adv SURESH TIWARI3140.
VILL POST  TIGHAR KALAN MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9039686112

MP/899/03/Adv SHIV KUMAR DUBEY3141.
416,  NEAR SONIA APRT. SOUTH CIVIL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085477085

MP/984/03/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR  SHARMA3142.
330 A,VIJAY NAGAR  RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827235315

MP/996/03/Adv BHAGIRATH  PRASAD MEENA3143.
POLICE LINE, HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. (07564) 275023,9993964631

MP/1022/03/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  KHARE3144.
NATH MOHALLA,7,OLD PACHORE, 
DISTT-RAJGARH SARANGPUR
Ph./Mo. (07371)226455,9893780851

MP/1038/03/AdvAMAR  JYOTI  GUPTA3145.
BISATI TOLA UPRAHATI REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993331643

MP/1039/03/AdvAMAN SHARMA3146.
VILL POST BARBAI TAH KURWAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977412505

MP/1154/03/AdvMOHD. ASLAM KHAN3147.
NEAR CHACHA KI BAGIYA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243094,9039134454

MP/1203/03/AdvASHOK SINGH3148.
VIL MAUHANGA POST  KANCHANPUR THANA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384291

MP/1218/03/AdvASHA RANI TIWARI3149.
1131, NEAR LIG QR.  JAYPRAKASH NAGA, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407359356,9407359356

MP/1220/03/AdvALBERT  ANTHONY3150.
217, NORTH CIVIL LINE  NAMAK KOTHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828117605,9301728804

MP/1230/03/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR  SINGH3151.
104, INDRA PURI COLONY  POLIPATHER 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826492516

MP/1231/03/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR DUBEY3152.
SHANKAR NAGAR DAMOH ROAD  KARMETA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826538737

MP/1243/03/AdvAMANULLA  USMANI3153.
692, BADI OMTI  MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424314601

MP/1247/03/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  DUEBY3154.
111, VILL MAHARAJPUR   POST OFFICE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301229676

MP/1248/03/AdvRAJNISH KUMAR  CHOUBEY3155.
2654, RAMAYAN MANDIR DEOTAL  GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826121574

MP/1252/03/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA3156.
3249, NEAR GOURI SHANKAR MANDIR   K 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300698861

MP/1253/03/AdvVINIT KUMAR  MISHRA3157.
346, SHUKLA NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827391012

MP/1264/03/AdvKRANTI  SHUKLA3158.
1017/2, SHASHTRI NAGAR MEDICAL COLL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425025504

MP/1265/03/AdvSHIV PRATAP SINGH3159.
2851/1, NEAR KALI MANDIR  NARSINGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1266/03/AdvRUPESH KUMAR  SAHU3160.
2981, GARHA PURWA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425861740
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MP/1271/03/AdvANURAG  KUMAR SINGH3161.
806, BAI KA BAGEECHA LANI NO 4,  GH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9203865537

MP/1272/03/AdvRAJNEESH GUPTA3162.
1648/1,  AKANSHA JAI NAGAR NEAR 
LABOUR CHOWK,GARHA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153084

MP/1278/03/AdvALOK SINGH RAJPUT3163.
3381,NEAR  GOURI SHANKAR  MANDIR KA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406737783

MP/1281/03/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR  CHAKRAVARTI3164.
GANDHI WARD  PANAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1289/03/AdvJITESH TOMAR3165.
CHMAPA NAGAR  MANE GAON KHAMRIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1291/03/AdvSACHIN MISHRA3166.
1620, PUNJAB BANK  COLONY CHERITAL 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301202609

MP/1292/03/AdvNITIN JAIN3167.
FLAT NO E-803,17TH FLOOR BUILDING, 
VIJAN PAROHA , OPP. PRINCE VIRAJ HOTEL, 
Ph./Mo. 9826119592,9770406048

MP/1296/03/AdvRITESH KUMAR  GHOSH3168.
146,  GANJI PURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300106468

MP/1300/03/AdvANKUR KHARE3169.
1230, MAHADEV  VILL NERAR CHANKYA A 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154936

MP/1301/03/AdvABHINAV GALIYA3170.
840/1, EAST NIWAR GANJ  PANDARIBA M 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827442502

MP/1302/03/AdvMANOJ KUSHWAHA3171.
389, LALMATI CHANDMARI TALIYA  EAST 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425867305

MP/1320/03/AdvSUNIL SHARMA3172.
25/4,  CANTT C.L. COMPOUND  NORRIS 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827064589

MP/1330/03/AdvARPIT KUMAR   TIWRAI3173.
821,  NARSINGHWARD  AMANPUR NEAR NE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826252351

MP/1331/03/AdvDINKAR PRATAP SINGH3174.
61, MALODAYA CHANDAN COLONY GANGA 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7044414907,8770639571

MP/1346/03/AdvSOORAJ PRASAD  CHOUDHARY3175.
363, WEST  KARYPATHER  RADHA KRISHN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893131063

MP/1353/03/AdvTEJEELAL KUSHAWAHA3176.
44,  NAI BASTI  NO2, AMKHERA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300284432

MP/1355/03/AdvTERENCE BURROWS3177.
2391,  SHARDA  CHOWK,  RANI DURGAWA 
TI WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893375524

MP/1357/03/AdvMUNAWAR SULTANA ALAM3178.
C/O SHRI  K.N. FAKHRUDDIN ADV.  MIS 
SION   COMPUND  NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9910701441

MP/1361/03/AdvSANJAY LAL3179.
FLAT NO.21, BLOCK -A, NEAR TEHSIL 
OFFICE, SATYA MEV JAYETA COMPLEX 
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/1369/03/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR BALMIK3180.
4111 KANCHGHAR   NER POLICE LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425684182

MP/1372/03/AdvJAI PRAKASH  PATEL3181.
151/1,  SANGAM COLONY,  BADI  UKHRI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827361643

MP/1378/03/AdvRAVINDRA  SINGH3182.
894,   BAPU NAGAR NEAR  WATER TANK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827358572

MP/1380/03/AdvABHAY KUMAR  TIWARI3183.
1017/FA 1 SHASHTRI  NAGAR COLONY ME 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826048004

MP/1385/03/AdvLAKHAN  SINGH JAT3184.
1053,  EAST BELBAG KANJAR MOHALLA A 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329450308

MP/1386/03/AdvSACHIN JAIN3185.
SAJAWAT  HANDLOOM EMOURIUM 661, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827712250

MP/1387/03/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR  AGRAWAL3186.
PLOT NO 206/A, AMBEDKAR COLONY, 
RAJEEV GANDHI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479399343

MP/1389/03/AdvSARDAR KHAN3187.
WARD NO.74, NEW WARD, 40 FEET ROAD, 
GOHALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424762050,9424762050

MP/1392/03/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA3188.
346, SHUKLA NAGAR   GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424425415

MP/1397/03/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR  MISHRA3189.
PLOT NO.12,COD COLONY,               ABOVE 
SARASWATI SCHOOL,SUHAGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871327108,9425465981

MP/1399/03/AdvSAMEENA KHAN3190.
199, NORTH CIVIL LINE  STATE BANK O 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839442973

MP/1402/03/AdvSHEKH RAHIM3191.
1034, GANGA SAGAR,  AKBAR  KA BADA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300112053

MP/1406/03/AdvMAKBOOL KHAN3192.
254,  SUBAHS NAGAR   RAJA CHOWK 
ANANAD NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926335588

MP/1411/03/AdvSANJAY SONI3193.
164,  KANCHGHAR, JHANDA CHOWK KIE P 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827257797

MP/1414/03/AdvANEESH RAI3194.
77,  SHANKAR  SHAN NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827397556

MP/1417/03/AdvVAIBHAV SAXENA3195.
SARVODAYA CHOURAHA MAIN ROAD KOTHA 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9981271570

MP/1418/03/AdvARVIND KUMAR SHARMA3196.
C/O D.K. SHARMA ADV. BEHIND SHITLA 
MATA TEMBPAL WEST GHAMAPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9300108727

MP/1420/03/AdvLOKESH KUMAR CHOPRA3197.
C/O DHANLAXMI JWELLORS, H.N. 171  ST. 
NO, 7  SADAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2623193,8989732458

MP/1422/03/AdvPRASHANT NEMA3198.
1365, JAY NAGAR  YADAV COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862878

MP/1425/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR GUPTA3199.
Q.N. R.B.II,  308,  14 CENTRAL RAILWAY 
COLONY HOWBAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826344345

MP/1428/03/AdvRAM KRIPAL  MISHRA3200.
2205, RAM NAGAR VHICLA ROAD RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826979477
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MP/1429/03/AdvSHAFIQULLAH3201.
828, BADI OMTI  GHANTA GHAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1442/03/AdvNARAYAN MALVIYA3202.
898, (17)  KRISHNA  COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826226068

MP/1445/03/AdvASHUTOSH  JOSHI3203.
1017, WEST GHAMAPUR NEAR GHAMAPUR 
CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424956555

MP/1449/03/AdvMUKESH KUMAR  CHOUDHARY3204.
3471,  KANCHGAHR  JHANDA CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1453/03/AdvPARIMAL CHATURVEDI3205.
976,  NARAYAN  NAGAR  ADHARTAL 
NEAR DHANI KI KUTIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4014055,9229194877

MP/1454/03/AdvPRAKASH SINGH  CHAUHAN3206.
1059/1,  HATHI TAL COLONY , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907223249

MP/1455/03/AdvJITESH  SHRIVASTAVA3207.
440,  WEST  GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300603552

MP/1459/03/AdvARVIND  NAYYAR3208.
75,  GUPTESHWAR  WARD,  NEAR PREM N 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826197550

MP/1466/03/AdvRITU TIWARI3209.
252, SOUTH MILONIGANJ JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926687849

MP/1468/03/AdvVINAY  SHIVHARE3210.
180, DURGA COLONY    WEST GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424707688

MP/1469/03/AdvLAL HITENDRA SINGH3211.
C/O JAILER BANGALA, CENTRAL JAIL 
CAMPUS JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669684296

MP/1472/03/AdvAKASH MUKHERJEE3212.
39,  MIG- KATANGA COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9740473877

MP/1475/03/AdvSHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH  CHAUDHARY3213.
961,  AMANPUR NARSINGHWARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926350040

MP/1477/03/AdvAMIT  KUMAR ARORA3214.
21, PURSHKUNJ  COLONY GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893461200

MP/1479/03/AdvRASHMI PATWA3215.
452,  SARKARI KUWA GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989429455

MP/1480/03/AdvWASI  AHMAD ANSARI3216.
356,  NEHRU NAGAR  COLONY  OPP MEDI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329542211

MP/1484/03/AdvMOHAMMAD SHAD3217.
2772,  AHMAD NAGAR SUBHASH WARD, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926408404

MP/1486/03/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR DUBEY3218.
1011, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY,  ARPAN 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860599,9425860599

MP/1487/03/AdvAMIT KUMAR JAIN3219.
565/735,  BEHIND  LORDGANJ THANA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301111434

MP/1490/03/AdvRAM LALA  SHUKLA3220.
627/2,  NEAR NO 842,  GURAIYA PLOT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229498392

MP/1494/03/AdvYOGESH KUMAR GUPTA3221.
C/O SHRI R.K. GUPTA ADV,  NEW ADARS 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893445800

MP/1504/03/AdvVIJAY KUMAR JAIN3222.
261/1, SAKET NAGAR  BADI UKHARI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424705632

MP/1515/03/AdvMAHESH KRISHNA  SHRIVASTAVA3223.
LIG-97, HATHI TAL COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085790337

MP/1524/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  SHUKLA3224.
H.NO. 278, VIKAS NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424357433

MP/1526/03/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR KORI3225.
2210, CHERITAL  PRATAP DHURMKANTA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926755693

MP/1527/03/AdvASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL3226.
H.N. 318,  ANDHERDEO JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926750511

MP/1528/03/AdvSEEMA  KHATRI3227.
PLOT NO 20,  SAKET NAGAR UKHARI RAO 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7089707909

MP/1529/03/AdvRAMJI PANDEY3228.
SHRI SHAMBHUNATH SINGH KE BADE ME N 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1531/03/AdvRANVIR SINGH  BHADORIYA3229.
209,  RAILWAY  CROSSING HATHITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407850996

MP/1533/03/AdvASHOK KUMAR PALI3230.
PLOT NO 109,  OP KRSHI UPAJ MANDI SAI 
COLONY, SANCHAR NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2648505,9713826597

MP/1536/03/AdvDIPTI SHUKLA3231.
447, BROHAR BAGH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989731980

MP/1548/03/AdvANILA  TIWARI3232.
1347/ 3 SHUKLA NAGAR GARHA , JABALPUR, 
M.P.
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1554/03/AdvVIJAY  RAGHAV SINGH3233.
E-21,  KRISHI NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826143925

MP/1563/03/AdvKUSUM KAITHWAS3234.
LIG-1164 DHANVANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584541033

MP/1566/03/AdvMANISH KUMAR  JHA3235.
A-3,KATARIA HOMES,BEHIND UCO 
BANK,POLYPATHAR,GWARIGHAT ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9893677124

MP/1577/03/AdvTOSH  NARAIN BHUTIYA3236.
881/15,SUBHASH NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-280506,9893984014

MP/1585/03/AdvRAVINDRA  GOSWAMI3237.
879,  YADAV COLONY     VIVKANAND WA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303328131

MP/1589/03/AdvARVIND SAHU3238.
VILL MADHAI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300714938

MP/1594/03/AdvSHAILENDRA  YADAV3239.
91,  BHANTALAIYA CHOWKI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1595/03/AdvTULSI RAM PATEL3240.
589,  SHIV NAGAR BEHIND CHHOTE JAIN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926314811
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MP/1600/03/AdvTABREZ NADEEM KHAN3241.
KOHINOOR  TOWER  FIRST FLOOR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479307412,9826251411

MP/1605/03/AdvMAMTA ATMA3242.
430,  CHOTI OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907263378

MP/1607/03/AdvANAND KUMAR  CHOUBEY3243.
833/1,  NAPIER TOWN,  RASSAL CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9644332244

MP/1608/03/AdvGOPAL  KAPADNE3244.
PLOT NO 8, NEAR  JAIN  MANDIR PANCH 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/1611/03/AdvANAND KISHORE NIGAM3245.
C/O SHRI O.P. NIGAM  ACCOUNT OFFICE 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9826502821

MP/1613/03/AdvYOGESH TIWARI3246.
66,  NEAR ANAND  KUNJ  MARKET GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981964734

MP/1620/03/AdvMOHAMMAD SAYEED  SIDDIKI3247.
H.N.1111, 16 QUARTER SHASTRI WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770395165,9301890841

MP/1626/03/AdvRAVI SHANKAR   KORI3248.
473,  HARDOL MANDIR  GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827334710

MP/1649/03/AdvANNAD  JYOTISHI3249.
869,  INDIRA GANDHI WARD,   GOUTAM 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827770444

MP/1657/03/AdvKRISHANA  KUMAR GAUTAM3250.
C/O SHRI C.L. GUPTA,  CLOTH MARKET 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425183735

MP/1658/03/AdvAMIT  KUMAR JAISWAL3251.
120,  KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR TELECOM GAT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602236306

MP/1667/03/AdvNALINI GURUNG3252.
POST  V.F.J.  ESTATE  SECTOR,  RANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617315345

MP/1687/03/AdvSHIV KUMAR KAHAR3253.
E-2,  BANGLOW  SOUTH CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301202984

MP/1690/03/AdvVINAYAK  PRASAD  SHAH3254.
1448, PREM SAGAR, GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8109870226

MP/1695/03/AdvMARUTI SONDHIYA3255.
1530, NAPIER TOWN, HOME SCIENCE COL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893676734

MP/1704/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  SWAMI3256.
VILL-KHAPERIYA,POST-KHAPERKHEDA 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 07576-287636,9977855849

MP/1705/03/AdvANAND KUMAR  KHEMARIYA3257.
PLAT NO.140/06,SHRINAGAR 
COLONY,SECTOR NO.01, KACHHPURA, 
Ph./Mo. 9926366466

MP/1712/03/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR RAJAK3258.
1332, VINOBA NAGAR  ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828401758

MP/1716/03/AdvSANJAY PRAJAPATI3259.
1393/965, JAI NAGAR,  GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424541988,9301201988

MP/1733/03/AdvSANTOSH DUBEY3260.
VILL  MOHANIA  SUBHASH NAGAR RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/1742/03/AdvAJEET KUMAR TIWARI3261.
ORDNANCE FACTORY KATNI SECTION FIRE

Ph./Mo. 9826850271

MP/1745/03/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SEN3262.
NEW BASTI, KARJARWARA POST TEMERBHE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869532803

MP/1746/03/AdvANISH CHOUKSEY3263.
S.B.I. COLONY , JANKI NAGAR FOLD, U 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827566803

MP/1747/03/AdvGYANENDRA PATEL3264.
C/O SHRI A.L. PATEL 3/4, TELEPHONE 
COLONY REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425469716,9425469716

MP/1753/03/AdvRAVI KUMAR SINGH3265.
2540, SHAKTI  TIRAHA J.P.NAGAR ADHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770406048

MP/1762/03/AdvSAVITA KUMARI CHAUDHARY3266.
NAI BASTI, KAJAWAR WEAR FACTARY POS 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926870272

MP/1773/03/AdvMEENAKSHI SONI3267.
317, GARHA, OPP BAWALI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098251256

MP/1776/03/AdvEKTA  PATHAK3268.
22, ADARSH NAGAR,NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2662177,9479754511

MP/1779/03/AdvMANISH DUBEY3269.
1747, RANI DURGA BATI WARD GHARA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329586370

MP/1781/03/AdvMAHENDRA  SINGH THAKUR3270.
SANCHOURA COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-243942,9893853001

MP/1785/03/AdvVIPIN KUMAR SAHU3271.
2575, SARASWATI  COLONY CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753411777

MP/1790/03/AdvSARWIESH KUMAR PATHAK3272.
1061, SHIVNAGAR  GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302269075

MP/1792/03/AdvVINOD KUMAR  PATEL3273.
VIL PACHOKHAR TEH CHURHAT SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 7746973809,9039615898

MP/1798/03/AdvTULSA KOSHTA3274.
GOHALPUR SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR 
HANUMAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329848140

MP/1805/03/AdvAMIT RAI3275.
HOLI CHOWK BARELI

Ph./Mo. 07486-285911,9926459654

MP/1814/03/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SINGH3276.
H. N. 1063/1, SHASTRL NAGAR  NEARMD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8349747886

MP/1836/03/AdvARCHANA THAKUR3277.
1444,  VINOBA NAGAR  ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8225997100

MP/1838/03/AdvSANDEEP  SINGH3278.
WARD NO 5, NAGAR  PANCHAYAT SHAHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7722824007

MP/1845/03/AdvPRIYANK AWASTHY3279.
NEW- COLONY  AWASTHY COMPLEX 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479755733

MP/1848/03/AdvRISHI KUMAR  CHAKRVESH3280.
1084,BUMBA DEVI SHEETKLAMAI  
GHAMAPUR  JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301343473
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MP/1859/03/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR  DIXIT3281.
BRAMHAN PURA WARD NO 8, SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9826268578

MP/1872/03/AdvJITENDRA ARYA3282.
297 NEW GREEN CITY MADHOTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893247215

MP/1876/03/AdvSURENDRA  PARMAR                             O3283.
OPP. COURT, KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 242119,9893261677

MP/1883/03/AdvRUPESH KUMAR SETHI3284.
NEELKANTH ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-9425078921,9584252520

MP/1888/03/AdvASHUTOSH  UPADHYAY3285.
C/O SHRI RAHMAN ALI BEHIND NATHUMAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303145818

MP/1900/03/AdvSHISHIR KUMAR SONI3286.
WARD NO.9,NEAR GUJARI CHOWK 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 07632-247821,9827174249

MP/1904/03/AdvKAPIL JAIN3287.
1018, GOL BAZAR  RANI TAL CHOWK NAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425188071

MP/1910/03/AdvRAKESH KUMAR  SHRIPAL3288.
I/32 STATE  FOREST  RESEARCH INSTIT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303930431

MP/1919/03/AdvSHREEKANT DUBEY3289.
627/5, BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI VIJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424678030

MP/1924/03/AdvUTTAM SINGH  RAJPUT3290.
1706,  HOWRAGH OPP GURUDWARA 
GORAKH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1964/03/AdvSHEIKH MUBARIK MANSOORI3291.
2895, BEHIND KATRA MASZID ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329475063

MP/1967/03/AdvPIYUSH KUMAR AGNIHOTRI3292.
CIVIL COURT, BAR ASSOCIATION RAMPUR 
NAIKIN
Ph./Mo. 9993498462

MP/1978/03/AdvVIVEK KUMAR KEWAT3293.
C/O JANKI KEWAT  SARVODAYA NGAR  RA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752554617

MP/1987/03/AdvPRANAY  SAXENA3294.
C/O RAJT SAXENA  ADV. H.N. A-39, IN 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 0734-2516946,9111025731

MP/2023/03/AdvNAHRU KHAN3295.
7/3, MAHATAM GANDHI MARG NEAR CITY 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 245650,9229579616

MP/2042/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR3296.
C/O SHRI SURESH  KUMAR RAI, H.N. 45 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300798950

MP/2044/03/AdvPAYAL TIWARI3297.
SHOBHAPUR ROAD, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 07576-220168,9826749473

MP/2057/03/AdvANUJ SINGH3298.
VILL & POST- KOHTI, DISTT-SATNA

Ph./Mo. (07672)-272243,9424972762

MP/2077/03/AdvANUBHAV JAIN3299.
MALVIYA PARK, VIDISHA

Ph./Mo. 07592-232369,9425152501

MP/2109/03/AdvKUNAL VERMA3300.
2216,  WRIGHT TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9818128882

MP/2125/03/AdvJAY PRAKASH   SHARMA3301.
R/O BEJNATH , ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9179016250

MP/2129/03/AdvPRIYANK CHOUBEY3302.
WARD NO 4, REHLI

Ph./Mo. (07585)256382,9993745926

MP/2201/03/AdvSANJAY KUAMR JAIN3303.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR KILA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9009474749,9993128528

MP/2226/03/AdvUPENDRA DHAR DWIVEDI3304.
PURANI BASTI  KALAYANPUR ROAD WARD 
NO.28 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425439660,9425439660

MP/2237/03/AdvANIL KUMAR  KHARE3305.
NEAR KULDEEP MARRIGE HOUSE, DULHABA 
NAWGAON
Ph./Mo. 07685-256706,7697379413

MP/2246/03/AdvPRAVESH KUMAR  GIDRONIYA3306.
H.N. 823,  SHAHINAKA GARHA WARD GAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424916345

MP/2247/03/AdvSHIV  DAYAL  PRAJAPATI3307.
H.N. 1374,  WARD NO 3,  OLD CRP  -1 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/2251/03/AdvRAM BABU RAWAT3308.
4/61,  SADAR BAZAR, NEAR P.S. CANTT 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302275325

MP/2252/03/AdvDHRUV KUMAR  TIWARI3309.
AT  AMILIYA  POST DHANWAHI  SARLA N 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9893873442

MP/2259/03/AdvSHYAM  KUMAR MAHARA3310.
BHAGTA POST BAHERA BANDH BIJURI, 
KOTMA
Ph./Mo. 9301328171

MP/2261/03/AdvMANOHAR PRAJAPATI3311.
24,  KUMHAR  PURA SHAHJAGHANA BAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2530374,7804828847

MP/2266/03/AdvGANGA  SAGAR  NAMDEO3312.
433,  SUDAMA NGAR POST OFFICE GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827670868

MP/2278/03/AdvRAMDRASH SHARMA3313.
VILL  KAROUNDI PSOT GOVARI TEH- MAI 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9926650752

MP/2279/03/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR DUBEY3314.
602/1,  ANAND  COLONY BALDEOBAGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303204104

MP/2289/03/AdvRAMDAS RAJ3315.
GRAM MIDI  WANSA PSOT JAISI NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893914769

MP/2295/03/AdvSWAPNIL NAYAK3316.
884/1 NEW COLONY  OPP  BRIJ SWEETS 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385345

MP/2302/03/AdvRAM SHANKAR  TIWRI3317.
WARD NO. 07,KOTWALI PARSIR DOUBLE 
STORY NO. 1/4, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9479624594

MP/2380/03/AdvMAHESH PARSAD RAJAK3318.
ADHARTAL  PURANI CHUNGI CHOWKI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869072556

MP/2415/03/AdvRATNESH  KUAMR CHOUDHARY3319.
1701,  KANCHGHAR JHANDA CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300772607

MP/2425/03/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH GAHARWAR3320.
C/O GAHARWAR HOUSE  AZAD NAGAR 
URRH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425186211
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MP/2455/03/AdvABHISHEK INANI3321.
123,MAHAKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275448,9926405909

MP/2472/03/AdvDR. VIRENDA KUMAR DUBEY3322.
9 BRAMAPURI HOUSING SOCIETY HATHITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407021974,9407000223

MP/2479/03/AdvVINITA SHRIVASTAVA3323.
H.N. 1,  GALI NO 2,  LOHA BAZAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2482/03/AdvOMPRAKASH LODHI3324.
883,  ANAJANI CHAYA , SANJEEVNI NAG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993653099

MP/2505/03/AdvSHIVMOHAN SINGH  BAGHEL3325.
6TH B.N.  S.A.F. POLICE RANJHI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302240564

MP/2509/03/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR TIWARI3326.
SHOBHAPUR ROAD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9826749473

MP/2517/03/AdvMOHAMMAD ANWAR  SHAKIL3327.
638,  NEAR VINGS TALIOR, GARHA BAZA 
GARHA WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300621886

MP/2522/03/AdvSHANTI TIWARI3328.
2236/A, WRIGHT TOWAN,  NEAR PREM  M 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993566991

MP/2558/03/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  MISHRA3329.
NEAR RAILWAY PHATAK,SHIV MANDIR , 
MUKTYARGANJ SATNA
Ph./Mo. (07672)-224643,9826965270

MP/2579/03/AdvBHUPESH KUMAR  JAMLIYA3330.
69SHANTI NAGAR COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 243451,9827669535

MP/2584/03/AdvHARIKANT  TRIPATHI3331.
2331/1, NEAR AURN  DAIRY, WRITH TOW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625530

MP/2593/03/AdvPUSHPANJALY DWIVEDI3332.
SAHNTI MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 8103318203

MP/2608/03/AdvDANGAL SINGH  PATEL3333.
VILL-RAIKHEDI, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9425030529

MP/2628/03/AdvSHIV NATH KOHLI3334.
839,  NAYA MOHALLA, BEHIND  VINIT T S, 
MARHATAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200260061

MP/2641/03/AdvRATNAKAR PRASAD  MISHRA3335.
C/O SHRI S.M. MISHRA D.S.B.  1140, ATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827089718

MP/2649/03/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR DUBEY3336.
SUBHASH NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-245172,9827567727

MP/2676/03/AdvMUNENDRA SINGH3337.
IN FRONT OF TEHSILI OFF. TEHSIL- 
RAMNAGAR,  DISTT- SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9977629549,9977629549

MP/2682/03/AdvRAJROOP PATEL3338.
1145, LAL MATI, SIDDHA BABA WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981754340

MP/2726/03/AdvCHANDRA NITIN  KARAN3339.
2176,  PANSARI  MOHALLA , GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926324474

MP/2739/03/AdvJYOTI  VISHWAKARMA3340.
PURANI BASTI CHOURAYA MOHALLA, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9300688015

MP/2823/03/AdvGOVIND DAS  BARSAIYAN3341.
"LUCKY-PALACE",17, SHANTI NAGAR, NE 
NEAR DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (0761)2340328,9425863231

MP/2845/03/AdvPURNIMA GUPTA3342.
C-3 SAINIK SOCIETY, GUPTESWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424672701,9424672701

MP/2868/03/AdvDEEPALI  TIWARI3343.
2176,  HAWA GHAR CHOWK, RIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424901100

MP/2889/03/AdvPREM NARAYAN  BADGUJAR3344.
1237/15SUBHASH  NAGAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-281559,9893960276

MP/2901/03/AdvNEERAJ  KUMAR GUPTA3345.
NERA NAGAR PALICA, VIVEKA NAGAR WAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889239249

MP/2915/03/AdvKAISAR PARVEZ  QURESHI3346.
1,AASHIYANA BHAWAN, OLD THANA ROAD, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 07560-245100,9893090318

MP/2957/03/AdvPURUSHOTTAM  AHIRWAR3347.
RAM NAGAR COLONY, SOHAGPUR PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9229725799

MP/2958/03/AdvJITENDRA  SOHANE3348.
264,VIKAS NAGAR,SCHEME NO. 5,JDA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. (0761)2640862,9425865162

MP/2961/03/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA3349.
CHITRAGUPTA NAGAR,  WARD NO 6,  
BEHIND JAIHIND TALKIES, BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 07632-244172,9329272361

MP/2967/03/AdvMANJEET KUMAR SHIVHARE3350.
1712,  LAXMAN KUTI, HNUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827281473

MP/2968/03/AdvKIRAN  SINGH3351.
VILL  KUTAI, POST MAIHAR,

Ph./Mo. 9827766170

MP/3018/03/AdvLAWKUSH   PRASAD MISHRA3352.
MURLIDHAR COLONY, DRIMLAND MADAR 
TARESH KE PASS JABALPUR .M.P.
Ph./Mo. 9755731105

MP/3024/03/AdvPRAVESH JAIN3353.
577,  CHHOTA FUHARA, SOUTH  MILONIG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827607622

MP/3027/03/AdvSURYA KANT  BHUJADE3354.
G-15, SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE, NARELA 
SHANKARI , NIZAMUDDIN COLONY,BHEL 
Ph./Mo. 26880961,7804828847

MP/3076/03/AdvSHAKTI PATHAK3355.
8,  KARUNADHAM ASHRAM , BHADBHADA R 
NEHRU NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/3129/03/AdvSHYAM PRAKASH  GUPTA3356.
EWS-302, SHRIDHAM COLONY, HOUSING 
BOARD, SUBHASHNAGAR, MAHARAJPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9981449926

MP/3132/03/AdvRAJNEESH  PATEL3357.
KURMI SASDAN SATNA ROAD, AMARPATAN

Ph./Mo. 9425186269

MP/3142/03/AdvPOONAM  PATEL3358.
4723/30,  JAWAHAR NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827846125

MP/3158/03/AdvIPTIKHAR AHMAD  ANSARI3359.
JULAHAN TOLA KATRA BAZAR, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9424972552

MP/3173/03/AdvSIDDHARTH  PATEL3360.
1204,  ANAND COLONY,  OPP- REWA SAD 
CHERITAL WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425859059
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MP/3179/03/AdvAJEET KUMAR  SINGH3361.
VILL SHAHPUR, POST KAKALPUR SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9329681222

MP/3213/03/AdvKRISHAN  RAJ ISNGH THAKUR3362.
C/O SHRI ANIL  SINGH ADV.SEEMA NAGA 
KRISTIAN COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424450466

MP/3240/03/AdvHARI CHANRAN  SHARMA3363.
VILL & POST- KOTRI 19, JAHANGIRABAD 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 254269,9893018613

MP/3251/03/AdvSUNIL KUMAR BATRA3364.
1761, RATAN COLONY,  NARBADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993204309

MP/3276/03/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR  DIXIT3365.
JAGDAMAB  NAGAR MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3292/03/AdvVINOD KUMAR   AHIRWAR3366.
78,  KARONDI WARD 7,  RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7566640364,7566640364

MP/3315/03/AdvHARIVINDER SINGH3367.
57,  NEELAKNTH COLONY IDGAH HILLS 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2740780,9644559964

MP/3333/03/AdvJAYMUNI KUMAR GUPTA3368.
C/O SHRI DEEPAK  BANDEWAR R/2,  HAT 
COLONYA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602781301

MP/3344/03/AdvHARI NARAYAN  MISHRA3369.
QU. NO 2075 A  TYPE-I, SEC-II,  VHE 
ESTATE  SHOBHAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9202908185

MP/3345/03/AdvDHARM DAS  MAHAR3370.
17, NEW  AMBEDKAR NAGAR DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039291342

MP/3356/03/AdvDHARMESH PAROHA3371.
RAJ BADA,  OPP NAGAR NIGAM OFFICE 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425158691

MP/3376/03/AdvBHUPENDRA  KUMAR KOSHTA3372.
WARD NO 8,  BACHAIYA ROAD,  MAJHOLI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826263303

MP/3379/03/AdvRAVENDRA SINGH3373.
777,  LAL MATI CHAND MARI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9516153395

MP/3385/03/AdvROHIT RAJ BAHREY3374.
240,  KOTWALI  WARD THANA KOTWALI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489086110

MP/3391/03/AdvHIRDESH TRIPATHI3375.
584, SHAKTI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301845905

MP/3394/03/AdvRAHUL SHRIVASTAVA3376.
H.N. 2257,  BHART COLONY,  OPP LIC 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302167413

MP/3396/03/AdvGAMBHIR SINGH  DIKHIT3377.
254/D, BAI KA BAGHICHA SARKARIKUNWA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425803191

MP/3398/03/AdvKAMAL SINGH KARANJA3378.
VILL POST  GAWAKHEDA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-254184,9827316856

MP/3399/03/AdvRAMESH KUMAR  KACHHI3379.
BALSAGAR,  OPP  WOOD  FACTORY, DHAN 
O NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329749370

MP/3414/03/AdvMAHESH PRASAD SHUKLA3380.
VIL PSOT PACHOR EH SINGROLI DISTT- 
SIDHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926938031

MP/3421/03/AdvVIKESH KUMAR  SINGH3381.
2427,  LAL MATI SIDDH BABA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826146465

MP/3426/03/AdvMANOJ TIWARI3382.
2682, LALMATI  SIDH BABA  WARD EAST  
CHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3430/03/AdvVIDHYA BHOOSHAN DUBEY3383.
SHANKAR COLONY GOSALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752559172

MP/3431/03/AdvANIL KUMAR  AGICHA3384.
239,  MUKESH JAIN BILDING CITY COFF 
HOUSE  ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/3446/03/AdvMANISH  SONKER3385.
116,  NARMADA NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329450390

MP/3453/03/AdvASHISH RAWAT3386.
757,  GOLBAZAR STANA BUILDING 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325791

MP/3455/03/AdvMANISH KUMAR JAIN3387.
OPP BIG TAMPLE  , PURANA BAZAR 
MUNGAOLI
Ph./Mo. 9806849480

MP/3457/03/AdvAMIT KUMAR  PANDEY3388.
1536/1,  NAVNIVESH GANJG NAGAR COLO 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425357236

MP/3461/03/AdvRAM KHELAWAN PRAGAPATI3389.
OMTI THANA POLICE  QUTERS JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770006204

MP/3464/03/AdvSARANGDHAR AGNOHOTRI3390.
VILL GIRODHA  KOTA,  THANA PANWAR 
DISTT- REWA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229612353

MP/3465/03/AdvSATANDRA KUMAR PANDEY3391.
518/1  BEHIND SHIV  MANDIR RADDI CH 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303344660

MP/3475/03/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY3392.
HNO. 295/1 HOUSING BOARD ROAD, 
GAUTAM NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR, ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 9302103756

MP/3476/03/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA3393.
4660,  PRIMARY SCHOOL  BEHIND  HANM 
TEMPLE  ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300125604

MP/3497/03/AdvRAMESH KUMAR  RAI3394.
575,  COD  COLONY SUHAGI POST 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893391971

MP/3506/03/AdvNITIN SHARMA3395.
N-16,  KANCHGHAR  COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8602755418

MP/3531/03/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR DUBEY3396.
KUMAR PRINTING PRESS, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 8823096804

MP/3533/03/AdvAMILESH  CHATURVEDI3397.
16/1008 AZAD NAGAR URRHAT REWA

Ph./Mo. 9753847218

MP/3536/03/AdvGYAN  PRAKASH TRIPATHI3398.
352/1,  RADDI CHOWKI , ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3542/03/AdvSAURABH PANDEY3399.
1100,  ANDHERODEO BEHIND M.P. SPORT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407335540

MP/3555/03/AdvABHIJIT  CHAKRABARTI THAKUR3400.
338,  NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761 4045590,9425160590
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MP/3557/03/AdvRAJKUMAR  AHIRWAR3401.
162,  DAMOKH NAKA CHOWK. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981402165

MP/3562/03/AdvGHANSHYAM SONI3402.
PURINI BASTI  WARD NO 28, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 992894503,9926894503

MP/3563/03/AdvBABOO NISAR3403.
2059,  NEW  ANANDNAGAR ,  SHASTRI W 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826738474

MP/3567/03/AdvSHRIPAL GAUTAM3404.
ANAND STD MAIN ROAD, NEAR RANJHI PO 
STATION JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300650150

MP/3581/03/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SINGH SENGAR3405.
VIL PSOT  PHOOL REWA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993147019

MP/3582/03/AdvMUJTUBA MOHAMMAD SHAH3406.
89, SARAFA WARD  KOTWALI BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826175240

MP/3586/03/AdvGHANSHYAM DAS  TAMIYA3407.
279,NORTH MILONIGANJ MOTI NALA 
GOHALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302393869

MP/3595/03/AdvRAJAI PRASAD3408.
950,  NAI BASTI  RANJI  , BHAGAT SI 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826959041

MP/3601/03/AdvRAVI SHANKAR  DUBEY3409.
VILL RAJARAM DUNGARIYA , POST BARBA 
BARBATI R.F.R.C. THAN BARGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893396586

MP/3607/03/AdvRAJESH PRASAD TIWARI3410.
NEAR STATE BANK  OF INDIA KHANJANCHI 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329437053

MP/3616/03/AdvGURENDRA KUMAR SAHU3411.
996, VIVKANAND NAGAR , YADAV COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329644991

MP/3621/03/AdvVIKRAMADIYA  DWIVEDI3412.
VIL KHAIRA PSOT KHAIRA VIA BAIKUNTH 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229851256

MP/3632/03/AdvSHASHIKANT  AHIRWAR3413.
ITWARA BAZAR,  JAI PRAKASH WARD, 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 8602711302

MP/3648/03/AdvACHAL SHRIVASTAVA3414.
B-15, VISHALI NAGAR, JABALPUR  NAKA 
DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/3650/03/AdvAJAY KUMAR  TIWAREI3415.
1426,  GANGA SAGAR,  MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827291377

MP/3652/03/AdvJEEVAN LAL  KUSHWAHA3416.
H.N. 2538,  SETHI NAGAR  GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926171005

MP/3657/03/AdvDEEPAK BHATNAGAR3417.
325,  NORTH CIVIL LINE,  OPP- MORBL CITY 
HOSPITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303301410

MP/3673/03/AdvPRADEEP  MALVIYA3418.
KISAAN MOHALLA, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276929,9826367242

MP/3674/03/AdvASHOK  CHOUDHARY3419.
2401, SANT  RAVI DAS NAGAR , POLIPO 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329641478

MP/3689/03/AdvBALRAM SINGH3420.
BUS STAND,REHTI,TAH. REHTI
DISTT. SEHORE BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 9229942448

MP/3704/03/AdvSHARDA  TRIPATHI3421.
VILL LAKHAN PURA, POST  AMATARA VIA 
ITORA, BARHI KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9993607308

MP/3733/03/AdvBRAHMENDRA  PRASAD  PATHAK3422.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981790850

MP/12/04/Adv SURESH CHAND PANWAR3423.
BAJRANG KUTI, WARD NO 13, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-279240,9753252946

MP/16/04/Adv RITU RAJ VERMA3424.
NEAR UCO BANK, NH-7, POST ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387816

MP/19/04/Adv RAKESH PRASAD3425.
H.N. 231, GOKALPUR WARD,  BEHIND OLD  
CENTRAL BANK GOKALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/25/04/Adv VIJAY KUMAR  CHOUDHARY3426.
VILL AMKHERA POST AMKHERA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/51/04/Adv SUKHRAM ASHATKER3427.
BUS SATNAD LANJI BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 8817562314

MP/54/04/Adv KIRAN THAKUR3428.
1732/7, BANARSIDAS  BHANOT, 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479665598

MP/58/04/Adv RAMVILAS YADAV3429.
BAGAI PHATAK,REHATI BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 9893918760

MP/60/04/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR GANGALE3430.
VILL-VERPURA NAWGAON

Ph./Mo. 9424343199

MP/67/04/Adv KAMAL KISHOR KHANDELWAL3431.
27, MILONIGANJ, CHOTA PHUHARA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109780211

MP/70/04/Adv SANTOSH YADAV3432.
BHONGADWAR WATER WORKS,  POST 
TEMARBEHITA A JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074720965

MP/79/04/Adv RAJESH KUMAR CHOUHAN3433.
MALI BANYA ,TAH.REHTI,DISTT. SEHORE 
BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 9893987833

MP/92/04/Adv RAJEEV KUMAR  PANDEY3434.
855, OPP. POWER HOUSE  NEAR INCOME 
TAX, NEPIAR TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826575260

MP/106/04/Adv BHARTI SHARAN SHUKLA3435.
C/O SHRI B.M. SHUKLA 278,  VIKAS 
NAGARBEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 07621-205445,9977211634

MP/117/04/Adv GOVIND SINGH  VERMA3436.
AT POST RALA, NASRULLGANJ, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7869829781

MP/124/04/Adv ANIL KUMAR  BAIRAGI3437.
1423/2, KAILASH PURI ,GIRIRAJ 
KISHORKAPOOR WARD,  GUPTESHWAR 
Ph./Mo. 9926390029

MP/180/04/Adv ROOPESH RAIKWAR3438.
601, NEAR HNUMANTAL POLICE STATION 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300902490

MP/181/04/Adv RISHIRAJ  VISHWAKARMA3439.
OPP RADIO STATION , VISHWAKARMA 
COLONY,POST OFFICE  CHUNGINAKA POST 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/182/04/Adv CHANDRA KISHORE YADAV3440.
AWAS COLONY REHTI, DISTT.
SEHORE BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 07564-232760,9754177608
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MP/191/04/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR  SHRIPAL3441.
1744,  VJ STATE BEHIND ST MARY’S  
SCHOOLRANGHI RANGHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863838

MP/202/04/Adv SHASHI JOSHI3442.
55,  PIYUSH NAGAR,BEHIND  KALI 
WADI,KHAJURI KALA,  PIPLANI BHEL, 
Ph./Mo. 9893468500

MP/208/04/Adv SUDHAKAR  MANI PATEL3443.
F-18,BRINDAVAN ESTATE, WELCOME 
COLONY, PATEL NAGAR, SUHAGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302268178,9827396869

MP/210/04/Adv SHIV KUAMR  PACHORI3444.
PACHMARI ROAD,BANK COLONY, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9425644698

MP/214/04/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  PARASHER3445.
SHATRI COLONY,WARD,NO.15 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276770,9926419119

MP/239/04/Adv SHOBHA CHOURASIYA3446.
RASID COLONY, GUNA

Ph./Mo. 7869170377

MP/247/04/Adv SHRI NIWAS PANDEY3447.
VILL-ITHARA TEH MAIHAR KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9981002610

MP/267/04/Adv YOGENDRA SINGH THAKUR3448.
POST-SIDDIKOANJ,JAWAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-253278,9893865300

MP/276/04/Adv MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY3449.
ITI,BEHIND NEW HOSTAL POST ENNG. 
COLLEGE SUNDAR NAGAR SUNDAR NAGAR      
Ph./Mo. 9754180998

MP/284/04/Adv AGNIVESH  PANDEY3450.
21371, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9713247091

MP/294/04/Adv MUKESH KUMAR  MESHRAM3451.
PWD,SHADE NO.1,PANCHSHEEL NAGAR, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2710801,9977064711

MP/296/04/Adv RAKESH GUPTA3452.
103,  SHIVNAGAR COLONY,  DAMOHNAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300213377

MP/302/04/Adv SAMAR SINGH THAKUR3453.
158, NORTH  MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/306/04/Adv NITIN CHOUKSEY3454.
PLOT NO  133,  PUSHAK NAGAR ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424727284,9300125262

MP/307/04/Adv AKHILESH KUMAR  RICHHARIYA3455.
VILL & POST- HARPALPUR NAWGAON

Ph./Mo. 9425878868

MP/339/04/Adv SIDDHARTHA SINGH CHAUHAN3456.
C/O DR. P.S. CHAUHAN, PRINCIPAL  
SECRETARY, DEPTT OF LAW AND 
Ph./Mo. 0761 2625900,9993898070

MP/341/04/Adv PUSPANJALI  PANDEY3457.
RANJHI PURANI BASTI, JHANDA  
CHOWK,VECHICAL  ROAD, VECHICAL  
Ph./Mo. 9407823758

MP/389/04/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR3458.
BESIDE THE PWD OFFICE,  GOVT. ENGG. 
COLLAGE, GOKAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165420901

MP/391/04/Adv NARENDRA  KUMAR DHAKAD3459.
13,NAZAR GANJ ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 07560-280129,9993251483

MP/399/04/Adv KRISHNA BHAN VISHWAKARMA3460.
TEKUGRAPH GATE NO 4, SAIN BABA 
COLONY , PATEL KA BADA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977933348

MP/408/04/Adv NEETIRAJ SHARMA3461.
C/O YOGENDRA  DUBEY, 500/1, B.T.ROAD,  
GARHA WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982092201

MP/431/04/Adv MAHENDRA  SINGH SOLANKI3462.
SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY,GANESH CHOWK, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 07563-276507,9926328779

MP/463/04/Adv GURUSEN  DUTT KESARI3463.
KESHRWAN ICLOTHHOUSE,  RANJHI 
MASTANA CHOWK,  RANJ JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754581227

MP/465/04/Adv HARISH KUMAR MOURYA3464.
SANDIYA ROAD,OPP.KAILASH PRESS, 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 8819891113

MP/474/04/Adv DURGA3465.
H.N. 5258/34, LALMATI  CHANDMARI 
TALIYA, CHANDRA S JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179480072

MP/533/04/Adv CHANDAN SINGH   SENGAR3466.
536,  SANJIWNI NAGAR,  GARHA,  NEAR DR. 
S.S. PATEL , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/536/04/Adv HUBBI LAL SONI3467.
455/13,  VIVKA NAGD WARD ,SINGAL 
STORY,  CHERITAL WARD, GARHA 
Ph./Mo. 9098251256

MP/550/04/Adv ANITA RAJPUT3468.
D/O SHRI  DIDAR SINGH H.NO. 751,  
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407334309

MP/584/04/Adv MOHD. SAHID  MANSOORI3469.
LAHSUI, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9329066345

MP/615/04/Adv RAHUL MISHRA3470.
D/29,KACHNAR CITY,VIJAY NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827065957

MP/626/04/Adv ALKA SINGH  BAGHEL3471.
S- 43, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, NORTH 
CIVIL LINES,NEHRU WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424927361,9827284302

MP/658/04/Adv RAVI BHUSHAN SHUKLA3472.
280,  VIKAS NAGAR,  BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ 
MANDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893019794,9301110916

MP/659/04/Adv VISHAL KARMA3473.
30,SUTAR GALI, RAJPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893243696

MP/664/04/Adv DEEPENDRA  SINGH  RAJPUT3474.
VILL  RANSRA POST  UDNA PATAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/673/04/Adv RAJKUMAR  TRIPATHI3475.
URRAHAT, OPP BAJRANG  NAGAR  GATE, 
URMALIYA REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893086328

MP/674/04/Adv AMRATLAL   KUSHWAH3476.
NEELKANTH ROAD, HARDA

Ph./Mo. 9826870847

MP/696/04/Adv ABHISHEK SHUKLA3477.
ANAND NAGAR,HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9893018882

MP/697/04/Adv VINAY KUMAR NEMA3478.
1413,  KARAN COMPLEX,  GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826275374

MP/745/04/Adv ABDUL ATIK3479.
C/O SHRI A.AZIZ, H.N. 250D.SILVA COM. 
SOUTH  CIVIL LINE D.SILVA COM. SOUTH  
Ph./Mo. 9755741839

MP/757/04/Adv AJAY GOUR3480.
146/2, DOCTOR’S Qr.  HAMIDIA CAMPUS, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2734735,9893468500
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MP/793/04/Adv AWTAR SINGH  HORA3481.
16, ADARASH NAGAR , GWARIGHAT MARG, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301280065

MP/842/04/Adv VISHNU KUMAR  UPADHYAY3482.
502,  TILAK WARD,  NARGHAIYA , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300112867

MP/847/04/Adv DINESH SINGH  RAJPUT3483.
VILL  SALIWARA,  BARGI,  POST HARAI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424305723

MP/852/04/Adv DEVASHISH  SAKALKAR3484.
1361,  PUKHRAJ, JAI NAGAR, YADAV 
COLONY. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425324125

MP/856/04/Adv VIVEK SHIVHARE3485.
H.N. 180,  DURGA  COLONY,  GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300714769

MP/860/04/Adv PREM  DAS CHATURVEDI3486.
VILL SHAKHI,  POST BEOHARI, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 7566207271

MP/878/04/Adv ARVIND KUMAR TRIPATHI3487.
DATIA

Ph./Mo. 8878986101

MP/934/04/Adv NIJAMUDDEEN3488.
H.N. 1388,  16 ARST.  SHASHTRI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385171

MP/946/04/Adv SHYAM  RAO GORE3489.
166,  RATHORE BHAWAN,  SMARAK 
PARK,KACHIYANA CHOWK,  LORDGANJ, 
Ph./Mo. 9425438743

MP/969/04/Adv MAN MOHAN  MISHRA3490.
VILL  GHUGHARI POST DHAURESAR,TAH- 
DHEEMARKEDHA, TAH- DHEEMARKEDHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9893475816

MP/1003/04/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  VERMA3491.
VILL JAWAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9575279100

MP/1045/04/AdvRENU AGRAWAL3492.
C/O GAJANAN AGRAWAL, LAKHERAN TOLA 
BURHAR
Ph./Mo. 9826033251

MP/1049/04/AdvANANT RAM  MARAVI3493.
VILL POST BIJADNADI POST  BIJADANDI 
TAH- NIWAS , DISTT- MANDLA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424398894

MP/1084/04/AdvKAPIL KUMAR KESHARWANI3494.
1501,  NAPIER TOWN,NEAR  MADAN 
MAHALPOLICE STATION, POLICE STATION, 
Ph./Mo. 9827571820

MP/1108/04/AdvMANISH TIWARI3495.
330,  SHANTI NAGAR , NEARDAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383983

MP/1136/04/AdvMEETA NIGAM3496.
FLAT NO 2-C,  PAVITRA  
APARTMENT,SOUTH CIVIL LINE, SOUTH 
Ph./Mo. 8745045011

MP/1137/04/AdvAMIT KUMAR  CHATURVEDI3497.
VILL MAHIDAL  KALA,  POST GAJAN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085937660

MP/1138/04/AdvAMIT KUMAR SHARMA3498.
263,  RAJIV GANDHI WARD, PANCHWATI 
ROAD,PIPARIYA, PIPARIYA,
Ph./Mo. 8602499139

MP/1176/04/AdvARJUN GARG3499.
115/20,  SHIVAJI NAGAR, DISTT- BHOPAL 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9826521693

MP/1180/04/AdvPREM  NARAYAN PARMAL3500.
SEMNARI ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893654649

MP/1186/04/AdvPRIYANKUSH JAIN3501.
1068,  KESHWANI  COLLEGE ROAD, GOLE 
BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826521693

MP/1205/04/AdvCHHOTI  KUSHRAM3502.
NARMADA GANJ,  DINDORI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7869880670

MP/1206/04/AdvLAL BAHADUR SINGH3503.
VILL- GOND,  KHURD,  POST- GODKALA,  
THANA- JANE  TAH-TEONTHER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300115863

MP/1209/04/AdvPREETI  MISHRA3504.
1271,  NAPIER TOWN,  SHRIVASTAVA 
COMPOUND, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103705907

MP/1232/04/AdvBHOLE NATH SHARMA3505.
C/O SRHI.J.P. URMALIYA BEHIND NRITYA  
RAGHAV SCHOO REWA
Ph./Mo. 9302258806

MP/1244/04/AdvRAVENDRA  KUMAR  TIWARI3506.
BAR ASSOCIATION JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407823758

MP/1296/04/AdvGAUTAM  PRASAD3507.
733,  SNEH NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424307263

MP/1308/04/AdvANAND KUMAR  VERMA3508.
2863,  LALMATI  CHANDMARI,  EAST 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827570524

MP/1320/04/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR  BAWARIYA3509.
5318,  LAL MATI  CHANDMARI  JAWAHAR 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424705617

MP/1334/04/AdvRAMAKANT  TRIPATHI3510.
1885/27,  LALMATI  TALIYA,  C.S. NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300740731

MP/1338/04/AdvSHEELA  TRIVEDI3511.
51-B, ROHIT NAGAR, PHASE-2, NEAR 
AAKRITI ECO CITY BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8982246690

MP/1342/04/AdvONKAR  PRASAD  UPADHYAY3512.
B-2,  AKHILLALAYA  91, NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770503656

MP/1348/04/AdvUTTAM CHAND JAIN3513.
C/O STUDENT  GENERAL STORES,    BANDA 
(BALAI)
Ph./Mo. 9893860247

MP/1354/04/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  SINGH3514.
82,  SHIV NAGAR  RAILWAY CROSSING  
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300630905

MP/1358/04/AdvVASUDEO  KAPSE3515.
AT- POST- PRABHAT PATTAN MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 7898093083

MP/1364/04/AdvPRAKASH GUPTA3516.
H.N. 1647,  BALDI KORI KI DAFAI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300897440

MP/1369/04/AdvSUDIP  GHOSAL3517.
Q NO.  3520/B, TYPER  -3, SEC-2 V. FY.  
ESTATE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826176652

MP/1380/04/AdvRAM GOPAL  PRAJAPATI3518.
GANESH MARG,  MALHARGARH,

Ph./Mo. 9301449685

MP/1383/04/AdvMANISH MISHRA3519.
2215, NARSINGH NAGAR, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827670570

MP/1387/04/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PANDEY3520.
36,  N/3,  SECTOR C,  GOVINDPURA, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866
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MP/1390/04/AdvARVIND KUMAR  CHOUDHARY3521.
2305,  RAVIDAS  NAGAR, POLIPOTHER,  
GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301066918

MP/1396/04/AdvKAILASH KUAMR YADAV3522.
DASHMESH COLONY,WARD NO.14, 
SURAJGANJ ITARSI
Ph./Mo. (07572)405791,9893013368

MP/1400/04/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR  RAJPUT3523.
448,  WEST  GHAMAPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755652005

MP/1409/04/AdvVINITA  PANDEY3524.
36,  N/3,  SECTOR  C,  GOVINDPURA, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1415/04/AdvBRAJENDRA KUMAR VILTHARIYA3525.
RAM JI BABA  MANDIR, HATHWAS, 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9926327094

MP/1427/04/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR  SALUNKE3526.
249,  TRIMURTI NAGAR,  DAMOH NAKA 
ROAD , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861768

MP/1435/04/AdvLALTESHWAR SINGH  PATEL3527.
H.NO- 3588, KAMLA BHANDAR KE PECHHE , 
KATRA MAIN ROAD, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424932474,9425852507

MP/1436/04/AdvLAL PRATAP  YADAV3528.
CAB SECTION T.N. 6301 G,C,F, FACTORY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826637076

MP/1439/04/AdvKALPANA SINGH  SOLANKI3529.
STATION ROAD, MAIHAR
WARD NO. 17
Ph./Mo. 8305260090

MP/1442/04/AdvAVINASH ZARGAR3530.
314/14,  ASTHA VIJAY NAGAR,  POST- 
BALDEOBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152288

MP/1449/04/AdvYAQOOB KHAN3531.
608,  TILAK  WARD  MUMTAZ BUILDING, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1468/04/AdvKISHAN  CHOUDHARY3532.
3367,  GANESH  GANJ,  AMBEDKAR WARD, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300129773

MP/1473/04/AdvRAM MANOHAR  PATEL3533.
120,  MAHAKOUSHAL NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461807944

MP/1475/04/AdvAJAY KUMAR  VERMA3534.
BEHIND  PUNJAB  & SINDH BANK,  H.N. 
281,  SOHAGI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1479/04/AdvPARITOSH GUPTA3535.
E-11,TRIVENI GREEN 
RESIDENCY,POLYPATHAR GWARIGHAT 
Ph./Mo. 9425388457

MP/1488/04/AdvASHISH  SINGHAI3536.
1943,  CHERITAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827572993,9424625200

MP/1491/04/AdvASHISH AGRAWAL3537.
19,  PRASOON BHAWAN GALI,  BHADBHUJA 
TALIYA ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 2533764,9111025731

MP/1498/04/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI3538.
VILL- POST  UBRA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098350600

MP/1509/04/AdvTARUN KUMAR3539.
558,  SINGH CAMP WEST  KARIYA PATHER 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425446929

MP/1512/04/AdvSATYA PAL  CHADAR3540.
I.T.I  MAROTAL NAI BASTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300599780,9300599780

MP/1513/04/AdvVARSHA DOGNE3541.
SHASTRI NAGAR COLONY, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276249,9926768873

MP/1521/04/AdvSARVESH KUMAR  TRIPATHI3542.
LALMATI  SIDDHA  BABA ROAD,  H.N. 893, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149344

MP/1522/04/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR  BEN3543.
66,  BRINDAVAN ESTATE WELCOME  
BUILDING  PATEL NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9329457024

MP/1530/04/AdvATUL KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA3544.
4578,   EAST  GHAMAPUR KANCHGHAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926411771

MP/1533/04/AdvMOHAMMAD WASEEM3545.
H.N. 701, CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752329343

MP/1537/04/AdvVISHAL MAURYA3546.
ABHINAV COMPLEX,  JAY PRAKASH NAGAR,  
ADHARTAL, ARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300677206

MP/1538/04/AdvRISHI KUMAR   SHINGALE3547.
BASANT APRT.  F.NO. 16,  GOLE 
BAZAR,NEAR NATIONAL  HOSPITAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425388560

MP/1544/04/AdvDHARMENDRA  YADAV3548.
ADARSH NAGAR KANTANA, NARMADA  
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893245573

MP/1546/04/AdvSHAILENDRA DWIVEDI3549.
680/1A, AGRAWAL COLONY, KAMLA NEHRU  
NAGAR WARD GARHA ROAD JABALPUR MP
Ph./Mo. 7354573826,9516636483

MP/1547/04/AdvANWAR  AHMED3550.
H.N. 247,ANWARGANJ,HANNUMAN TAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584322887

MP/1554/04/AdvSHAILENDRA  PANDEY3551.
Q. NO 11,  SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826836908

MP/1564/04/AdvSAIYEED NOUSHAD ALI3552.
525,  CHHOTI  OMTI BHARTIPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301204130

MP/1573/04/AdvSONAL PANDIT3553.
36, KRISHNA  BHAWAN,  OPP LIG ,  NAGPUR 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755718171

MP/1576/04/AdvMAYANK KUMAR GOANTIYA3554.
82,  VIVEKANANG NAGAR YADAV COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993789216

MP/1579/04/AdvRAVI  KUMAR  PATEL3555.
BEHIND PUNJAB & SINGH  BANK, NEAR 
MAHARISH  SCHOOL SOHAGI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926659609

MP/1581/04/AdvRAJKUMAR  PAROHA3556.
VILL KANKARKHEDA POST BORIA TAH- 
PATAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893035077

MP/1582/04/AdvGAURAV SHARMA3557.
MIG-1, HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY 
KATNAGA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425175563

MP/1584/04/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR  PANDEY3558.
1234,  GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827571737

MP/1589/04/AdvVINEET KUMAR DUBEY3559.
1546/1, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827393000

MP/1591/04/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA3560.
1345,  SHRIRAM BHAWAN,  LALAMATI  
CHANDMARI, ARI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545
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MP/1594/04/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR MISHRA3561.
ATY POST  CHILHARI  TAH BANDHAVGARH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229578726

MP/1595/04/AdvDURGESH  KUMAR  SINGRORE3562.
POLICE LINE,  GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424357850

MP/1597/04/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR  KUSHWAHA3563.
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR,  ADHARTAL, ABHINAV 
COMPLEX JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074032865

MP/1599/04/AdvDESHPAL CHOUDHARY3564.
4627,  RAM HARAK KA BAGHICHA,  EAST 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704219,9424704219

MP/1602/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  NISHAD3565.
337,  EAST BELBAG ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303208307

MP/1603/04/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR  HALWA3566.
463,  SUBHASH NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9516957181

MP/1604/04/AdvRAHUL KUMAR JAIN3567.
2467,  BHAGWAT BADA  MADAN MAHAL 
ROAD, WRITH TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989536355

MP/1606/04/AdvAJAY KUMAR  DWIVEDI3568.
VILL NIPANIYA POST PAPOUNDH  
TAH-BEOHARI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827642353

MP/1607/04/AdvSATENRA  KUMAR KACHHI3569.
KISANI MOHALLA,  BARELA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300616977

MP/1608/04/AdvABHISHEK GOSWAMY3570.
37/A,  RAVI KIRAN SOCIETY BALDEOBAG, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993861050

MP/1611/04/AdvJASMEET KAUR  CHANA3571.
789,  GUPTESHWAR  WARD NEAR HATHITAL 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323945

MP/1612/04/AdvNITIN KUMAR GUPTA3572.
74, TRIMURTI NAGAR , DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827374627

MP/1615/04/AdvBRIJESH KUMAR  PATEL3573.
AT POST-KHAPERKHEDA PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 8962123966

MP/1617/04/AdvVIVEK KUMAR SONI3574.
1037,  LALMATI  CHANDMARI TESTING 
ROAD,EAST GHAMAPUR EAST GHAMAPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9826310704

MP/1618/04/AdvABHISHEK OSWAL3575.
1776,  GOVIND GANJ COLONY,  NAPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387438

MP/1619/04/AdvRAJMANI MISHRA3576.
1397,  WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425866450

MP/1627/04/AdvNITESH NEMA3577.
M-170,  SHIVNAGAR  COLONY,  DAMOH 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827060355

MP/1628/04/AdvMUHAMMAD  SHAFIQUE  KHAN3578.
1922,  NOORI NAAR SHASHTRI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826732632

MP/1633/04/AdvARPAN SHRIVASTAVA3579.
1046, NARSINGH WARD, AMANPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329466074

MP/1634/04/AdvHARSHARAN  VERMA3580.
C/O SHRI B.L. VERMA , 499 JAGDISH 
MANDIR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1638/04/AdvARYA BHATT3581.
215,  SHAHI NAKA  , GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301338762

MP/1639/04/AdvNITIN JAIN3582.
47,  PUSHPANJALI  S.B.I. 
COLONY,BALDEOBAGH BALDEOBAGH 
Ph./Mo. 9826130179

MP/1643/04/AdvKAPIL PATWARDHAN3583.
764, SNEH NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826157591

MP/1645/04/AdvVISHNU DEO SINGH  CHAUHAN3584.
1059/1,  HATHITAL  COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826879668

MP/1646/04/AdvABHISHEK   ACHARYA3585.
M-234,  SHIV NAGAR  DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827087575

MP/1649/04/AdvSATYENDRA  KUMAR PATEL3586.
PLOT 221,MAA NARMADE NAGAR,
BILHARI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424371652

MP/1650/04/AdvJAI PRAKSH   KHARE3587.
282,N-2/E,SECTOR,BARKHEDA,BHEL 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752398456

MP/1664/04/AdvAKSHAT SHRIVASTAVA3588.
290/D,  NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9958481216

MP/1669/04/AdvNISHA UPADHYAY3589.
1197,  VIJAY NAGAR,  BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ 
MANDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827447448

MP/1671/04/AdvUTTAM  MAHESHWARI3590.
"ANANT "  PERFECT  POTTERY WORKS.  
NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826650768

MP/1676/04/AdvJAFAR KHAN3591.
3/20, III,  SADAR  BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827087940

MP/1677/04/AdvANURADHA TIWARI3592.
2/2,  SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9584719311

MP/1679/04/AdvMANISH  MODI3593.
1853,  SHAKTI NAGAR,  GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325120

MP/1687/04/AdvVIRENDRA  KUMAR3594.
860,  BEHIND OLD MPEB  OFFICE MANDLA 
ROAD,BILHARI, D,BILHARI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301268257

MP/1691/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI3595.
477,  TULSI  MOHALLA,  BAI KA BAGICHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300289086

MP/1694/04/AdvAKHIL KUMAR   CHAKRAVARTY3596.
GHAMANPUR NARBAD TELI KA BADA, 
SHITALABAI WARD, I WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386842

MP/1695/04/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PATEL3597.
438,  WEST  GHAMAPUR, NARBAD  TELI 
KABADA,  SARKARI KUNWA, BAI KA 
Ph./Mo. 8103002490

MP/1697/04/AdvUPMA TIWARI3598.
1585,  SARASWATI  COLONY,BEHIND 
PARIJATBUILDING, BUILDING, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406761347

MP/1699/04/AdvSYED SHAHRUKH HIDER JAFRI3599.
2543,  KOTHI SADAR ALLA,  NEPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415874080

MP/1700/04/AdvSANDEEP KAUR  CHUGH3600.
612-13,  NEAR POLICE  CHOWKI, 
RADHAKRISHNA  WARD, KRISHNA  WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9009137002
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MP/1711/04/AdvMUKESH  KUMAR3601.
56,  KRAONDI CANTT WARD NO 7,RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1725/04/AdvDHANANJAY ASATI3602.
2601,  GOKALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977849594

MP/1726/04/AdvSUMAN DUBEY3603.
1761,  RANI DURGA WATI WARD,  
ANANDKUNJ,  GARHA, KUNJ,  GARHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9302102648

MP/1752/04/AdvKAMDA PANDEY3604.
MADHOTAL  , MOTHER TERESA 
COLONY,LIG-666-667 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879704792

MP/1758/04/AdvNISHA  TAHRUN3605.
1203/2, AZIZ GANJ PASIYANA, 
RAVINDRANATH TAGORE WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425472482

MP/1762/04/AdvALOK KUMAR GUPTA3606.
RAJENDRA SADAN,  BUSSTAND, BEOHARI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826261939

MP/1790/04/AdvANUP KUMAR MSIRHA3607.
H.N. 1023, TELEGRAF   FACTORY GATE NO 
4WRITE TOWN WRITE TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713219191

MP/1791/04/AdvNIMISH   SHRIVASTAVA3608.
763/3 AGRAWAL COLONY,  KHER MAI 
MANDIR MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826103496

MP/1799/04/AdvNEERAJ JAIN3609.
199, GREEN CITY , NEAR THE INTER STATE 
BUS TERMINAL  JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 9754672628,9893222861

MP/1804/04/AdvSHAILENDRA   CHIRWARIYA3610.
JHUNKU  WARD  DEORI DISTT- SAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893197922

MP/1815/04/AdvRAJEEV  GUPTA3611.
MAHAVIR PURA,JAWAHAR GANJ, DABRA.

Ph./Mo. (07524)224287,9826254987

MP/1816/04/AdvSURYA KUMAR PATEL3612.
OPP.PANJAB AND SINDH BANK,LIG-D9,NEAR 
DURGA MANDIR,SUHAGHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993474801

MP/1845/04/AdvATUL SINGH3613.
BADI BAKHARI, WARD NO.14 
RAMPURBAGHELAN
Ph./Mo. 9131275027,9425031134

MP/1871/04/AdvDURGESH  KUMAR AGNIHOTRI3614.
VILL & POST- GANGWARIYA, 
TEHSIL NAGOD
Ph./Mo. 9926359091

MP/1885/04/AdvSHILPI MALVIYA3615.
S-2,  GULMOUHAR APARTMENT, 
PHASE-1RASSEL CHOWK, NAPIER TOAW 
Ph./Mo. 9442089904

MP/1926/04/AdvHIRA LAL  HATWAR3616.
1027/2,  BEHIND  STATE BANK 
COLONY,ANAND KUNJ,  GARHA, ANAND 
Ph./Mo. 7869349987

MP/1942/04/AdvSEEMA  CHANDROL3617.
157-C,  TRIMURTI NAGAR, DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862694

MP/1952/04/AdvSANJAY KUMAR  SINGHAI3618.
AT POST  BAKAL, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 8120952221

MP/1974/04/AdvSHARAD  SHARMA3619.
310, DR. NIGAM GALI, NAI BASTI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179787275

MP/1975/04/AdvJIVENDRA SINGH3620.
VILL TAMAHA DOLNI MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 8120556025

MP/1992/04/AdvZAKI  AHMAD  ANSARI3621.
NEHRU NAGAR COLONY, OPP. MEDICAL  
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602308006

MP/1997/04/AdvVISHWARATAN SHRIVASTAVA3622.
’57,  SANTA SANTAJI COLONY MR-4, 
JANKINAGAR, NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325883

MP/1999/04/AdvRAM GOPAL  SONVANSHI3623.
NEW GANDHI WARD,PALI ROAD PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9755341873

MP/2005/04/AdvMANOJ SHIVHARE3624.
397,  BHARTIPUR OMTI, NEAR Dr. P.S. 
CHHABRA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323539

MP/2007/04/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR  LODHI3625.
1097,  SAGRA , MEDICAL COLLEGE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826523558

MP/2008/04/AdvVINAY KUMAR  SHARMA3626.
C/O SHRI R.K. SHARMA ADV.CHANDRA 
KASHAR COLONY, CHANDRA KISHORE 
Ph./Mo. 8959157160

MP/2018/04/AdvARUN SINGH3627.
3093,  NEAR KISHAN HOTEL, AMABEDKAR 
WARDRANJHI, RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827385800

MP/2020/04/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR   CHOURASIA3628.
705/2,  KHOWA MANDI  JAWAHARGANJ 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407846630

MP/2023/04/AdvSHUBHAM BOSE3629.
VILL & POST- HATTA, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 7771073074

MP/2033/04/AdvMUKESH KUMAR JHARIYA3630.
KANCHAGAHR  SAMDIARYA COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425170403

MP/2035/04/AdvSURESH  CHAND  RAJAK3631.
C/O SHRI SANTOSH  RAJAK ( READER) 
NEAR POLICE  CHOKI, DHUWARA, 
Ph./Mo. 9981173313

MP/2059/04/AdvRAJYAPAL  UKEY3632.
VILL & POST-CHIKHLA,TAH-KIRNAPUR 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9424335538

MP/2061/04/AdvRAM LAL RAJAK3633.
H.N. 2408,J.P. MEMORIAL SCHOOL,  BADA 
PATHAR,RANJHI, RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770048110,9827044351

MP/2062/04/AdvSURESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI3634.
VIJAY NAGAR, CHHAPAR,RAMPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826481128

MP/2065/04/AdvRAVI  TIWARI3635.
SHANKHRYACHAYA NAGAR,  SATION 
BAZARIA,NEAR POLICE STATION, BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2069/04/AdvUPENDRA KUMAR  TRIPATHI3636.
SITA RAM NIWAS,  CIVIL LINE, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9425179451

MP/2085/04/AdvSANTOSH  SHARMA3637.
586,  SHAKTE NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893523616

MP/2094/04/AdvVIVEK  CHOUDHARY3638.
30,  KOTWALI  WARD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9039942764

MP/2098/04/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  TIWARI3639.
AT POST  LAMEHTAGHAT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753092276

MP/2100/04/AdvAMOL KUMAR JAISWAL3640.
OPP HIGH SCHOOL ,  UMRANALA 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424374950
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MP/2132/04/AdvGHANSHYAM TIWARI3641.
1761,  NEW SHOBHAPUR  BHADPURA, 
POST- VEHICLE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303228014

MP/2134/04/AdvOM PRAKASH CHOUBEY3642.
3296,  RAWAN  PARK,  RANJHI , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2145/04/AdvBRIJ  BHUSAN  PANDEY3643.
13/A,  EKTA NAGAR UKHARI ROAD, 
BELDEOBAGH, BAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310682

MP/2162/04/AdvANAND  CHOURASIYA3644.
1389,  RANI DURGAWATI WARD,  
PACHMATHAMANDIR, GARHA, MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 9300693872

MP/2176/04/AdvVIDYASAGAR3645.
TYPE-2, 21/5,  KHAMARIA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424677379

MP/2181/04/AdvSAPAN USRETHE3646.
PLOT NO 12,  VIJAY NAGAR,  
CHHAPARRAMPUR, RAMPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039184755

MP/2191/04/AdvARTI VISHWAKARMA3647.
NEAR  POLICE STATION, SHIVAJI 
WARDPANAGAR, PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300503159

MP/2192/04/AdvLOK SINGH LODHI3648.
VIL POST BIJORI P.S.  CHARGWAN TAH- 
PATAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329848187

MP/2198/04/AdvROSHAN LAL  KURMI3649.
VILL SOTHIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300307706

MP/2203/04/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SHARMA3650.
AKHAR GHAT NEAR FORT, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425989251

MP/2218/04/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH  SINGH THAKUR3651.
SANDHY SADAN  BAJRANG NAGAR, VICHAL 
ROAD, ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827607536

MP/2223/04/AdvSANJAY KUMAR  MALVI3652.
COLLEGE WARD NO 13, LAL BAGH  
CHITNISGANJ, GANJ, CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 7987675820,9575577007

MP/2237/04/AdvPREMENDRA SINGH3653.
SHANTI MARG, UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 223240,9907433349

MP/2242/04/AdvSHAKTI KUMAR  SONI3654.
BEHIND LAL BAHADUR SCHOOL, TRIMURTI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300938391

MP/2246/04/AdvRAM BHAROS  CHAKRAWATI3655.
1718, NEAR  GOUTAM MADHIYA, kUMHAR 
MOHALLA, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406741020,9300118418

MP/2250/04/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TIWARI3656.
618, SIDHA BABA SAHU MOHALLA LALMATI, 
MATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2257/04/AdvASHISH CHOUDHARY3657.
C/O AKANSHA HOSPITAL,GHAMAPUR 
CHOWK, BHARTIPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300112532

MP/2276/04/AdvDEVESH  BHOJNE3658.
BEHIND  CREDIET  SOCITY, CHANDAMETA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926357507

MP/2277/04/AdvVINAY KUMAR  MISHRA3659.
SHUKLA NAGAR  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301504557

MP/2283/04/AdvSHAHAJAHAN ANSARI3660.
KUMHARI MOHALLA, WAD NO.14 PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 222391,8989680530

MP/2307/04/AdvKISHOR  ROY3661.
BILPURA  COLONY H.N. 278,  MADARIV.F.J. 
SECTOR, V.F.J. SECTOR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827199404

MP/2311/04/AdvARVIND KUMAR PATHAK3662.
C-9,  AMLORI N..2, N.C.L. I, DISTT- 
SINGROULI
Ph./Mo. 6263302672

MP/2313/04/AdvRAJNEESH  UPADHYAY3663.
522,  AGRAWAL  COLONY,KAMLA NEHRU 
WARD, KAMLA NEHRU WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827366433

MP/2338/04/AdvKIRTI SAHU3664.
590,  FOOTATAL, NEAR LAL SCHOOL , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589201534

MP/2345/04/AdvAKSHAY  NAMDEO3665.
803,  GARHA PATHAK, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229450434

MP/2353/04/AdvVARUN  THAKUR3666.
H.NO. 1432, STREET NO. 4, PNB BANK, BAI 
KA BAGICHA, GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9868573717

MP/2377/04/AdvRAJEEV VERMA3667.
MEDICAL COLLEGE COLONY, H-TYPE,Qr.N. 
70, A.N. 70, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300137850

MP/2381/04/AdvAJAY GUPTA3668.
1492,  UDAY NAGAR  -1,  V.F.J. ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407400849

MP/2409/04/AdvPRAMOD SINGH TOMAR3669.
THANA CANTT LINE,SADAR BAZAR. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9755923501,9977785913

MP/2410-B/04/AdvPRADYUMN PARE3670.
E-3,ASTHA PARISAR NEW RAM NAGAR 
ADHARTAL AMKHERA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893145148

MP/2450/04/AdvBHAVANI  SINGH CHOUDHARY3671.
1206, SUDAMA NAGAR, POST - GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425666777

MP/2459/04/AdvPRABHU DAYAL CHOUREY3672.
NARMADA 
COLONY,GWALTOLI,HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. (07574)278395,9009439400

MP/2460/04/AdvVISHAL  SINGH THAKUR3673.
2176, PNASARI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300629505

MP/2463/04/AdvAVDHESH KUMAR  DEHARIYA3674.
NEWTON CHIKHLI 13, PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 223099,9926358436

MP/2464/04/AdvMEENA SINGH  PARIHAR3675.
SATNA ROAD. MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9424763245

MP/2475/04/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  SONI3676.
C/O SHRI K.B. SONI,624, UPRENGANJ, 624, 
UPRENGANJ, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993395503

MP/2487/04/AdvBRIJENDRA  KUMAR MISHRA3677.
VILL SAGRA KALA,  POST- HANUMANA, 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9826181702

MP/2504/04/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SAHU3678.
563, JAY NARAYAN KA BADA, 
GHAMAPURCHOWK, CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926357477

MP/2507/04/AdvDIGAMBAR KAUSHALE3679.
VILL- HARDOLI,POST-LINGA, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 8103003817

MP/2509/04/AdvDINESH KUMAR  PATEL3680.
542, INDIRA WARD, B.T. ROAD,NARAYNA  
NAGAR , GARHA, NARAYNA  NAGAR , 
Ph./Mo. 9425847293
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MP/2526/04/AdvSATNDAR KUMAR CHOURASIA3681.
H.N. 170,  PANSARI MOHALLAGORAKHPUR, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152086

MP/2528/04/AdvSACHIN SONI3682.
H.N. 403,  EAST KARIYA PATHAR 
.GHAMAPUR, GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993403117

MP/2533/04/AdvPIYUSH KUMAR  DWIVEDI3683.
VILL POST SAGARA  TAH- HAZUR,A.P.S.U. 
ROAD, A.P.S.U. ROAD, DISTT- REWA 
Ph./Mo. 8982179713

MP/2542/04/AdvTABREZ KHAN3684.
598,  NAYA MOHALLA,  BANGALI  MOSUQUE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713870342

MP/2574/04/AdvRAJNI  CHAKRAVARTY3685.
H.N. 2116,  KANCHGHAR CHOWK,EAST 
GHAMAPUR, EAST GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300441954

MP/2576/04/AdvPRIYANK  KHANDELWAL3686.
KASERA  BAZAR, HOSHANGABAD

Ph./Mo. 9424412428

MP/2595/04/AdvSAHNKAR SINGH  RAGHU3687.
ASHTA VINAYAK SADAN,NAHAR COLONY, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 07486-230357,9425408740

MP/2614/04/AdvPRATIMA RUSIA3688.
D-1, SHAKTI VIHAR, HAWAGHAR 
CHOWK,WRIGHT TOWN, WRIGHT TOWN, 
Ph./Mo. 9425801769

MP/2626/04/AdvMALA SINGH3689.
ARADHANA  1918, WRIGTH TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229481044

MP/2638/04/AdvABHA JAIN3690.
M-213, SHIVNAGAR DAMOHNAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839102354

MP/2643/04/AdvANAND KUMAR VERMA3691.
C/O SHRI R.S. TRIPATHI 
ADVOCATEINDRAPURI  COLONY, NEAR 
Ph./Mo. 9893544898

MP/2686/04/AdvPRAHLAD KUMAR SINGRORE3692.
NEAR GOVT .H.S. SCHOOL  V.F.J.BAJRANG 
NAGAR, VEHICLE ROAD, BAJRANG NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9407820933

MP/2711/04/AdvJITENDRA SINGH  KUSHWAH3693.
106/3, PRAKASH NAGAR COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9340620822,9826604710

MP/2718/04/AdvGEETA THAKUR3694.
NEW BUS STAND, WARD NO 9, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9893719866

MP/2755/04/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD  VERMA3695.
VILL. NAJARPURA,POST-PATGOON TAH- 
TIMARNI POST RATATGAOJN, TAH- 
Ph./Mo. 34482,9826520653

MP/2757/04/AdvPRATIMA  BHANOTRA3696.
1040/2, GANGASAGAR,  EKTA 
CHOWKGARHA, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8251838083

MP/2783/04/AdvPARMA NAND SAHU3697.
VILL GARHWA  POST ANDWA,  
VIA-JAWA,TAH-TEONTHAR TAH-TEONTHAR 
Ph./Mo. 9039408299

MP/2796/04/AdvMADHURI  RAGHUVANSHI3698.
D-5, BIRLA GRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 246571,8989449018

MP/2813/04/AdvAJAY MISHRA3699.
1447/A, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827234646

MP/2817/04/AdvSATISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY3700.
3426, SHRI SAINATH SCHOOL, OLD 
KANCHAN PURADHARTAL, ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2821/04/AdvJAGDEEP TIWARI3701.
833, SAINIK SOCIETY, SHAKTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424323360

MP/2822/04/AdvYADVENDRA  DWIVEDI3702.
VILL KHAIRA POST GAURDHA DISTT- SIDHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993098659

MP/2830/04/AdvJ.VIKAS  NATHAN3703.
BUNGLOW NO 5, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2868/04/AdvJAY PRAKASH  YADAV3704.
759/1, SHIV NAGAR,  GULOUA CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302102497,9425124405

MP/2876/04/AdvAZAD  YADAV3705.
591, DIAS  COMPOUND 30  DENNING 
ROADCIVIL LINE CIVIL LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424640307

MP/2892/04/AdvSUNIL KUMAR PANDEY3706.
4246, KANCHGHAR CHOWK, POLICE  LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826713141

MP/2915/04/AdvRAMESH  VIJARNAYA3707.
D/7, ASHOK COLONY BIRLAGRAM NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827718680

MP/2924/04/AdvARCHANA GUPTA3708.
NEAR GALI CHANDIA DISTT-UMARIYA 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9893933356

MP/2933/04/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PATEL3709.
GANGA MAIYA, NEAR SHIV DURGA MANDIR, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424372255

MP/3020/04/AdvRAJESHWARI  PANDEY3710.
855, OPP MPSEB  NEAR INCOME 
TAXOFFICE, NAPIER TOWN, OFFICE, 
Ph./Mo. 9826575260

MP/3032/04/AdvINDU PANDE3711.
FLAT NO. 2507 KRISHNA HEIGHTS 
GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8823096804,8823096804

MP/3061/04/AdvNITESH KUMAR  JAIN3712.
MAINA KUWAN HARAUL MANDIR 
TAH-SIHORA TAH-SIHORA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926365966

MP/3075/04/AdvSIYA RAM  SHARMA3713.
24/287, MAU ROAD, KHADI ASHRAM KE 
PASS, TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893860931

MP/3101/04/AdvSAUHARDYA KULSHRESHTHA3714.
ARKABH  BEHIND  KANCHAN VIHAR NEAR 
JAIN TEMPLE, VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385895

MP/3146/04/AdvBINOD KUMAR  TIWARI3715.
R/O H.NO.3890/1-A,NEAR BADRI KIRANA 
STORE,SARRA PIPAL RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993416412

MP/3159/04/AdvPOONAM SINGH3716.
E-21, KRISHI NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098239537

MP/3167/04/AdvAJAY SEN3717.
413, MAHATMA GANDHI WARD,SINGAHI 
COLONY , DIXITPURA SINGAHI COLONY , 
Ph./Mo. 9754057310

MP/3174/04/AdvNARENDRA PRAKASH THAKUR3718.
PRESTIGE HOME APARTMENT, SOUTH CIVIL 
LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300108932,9424705617

MP/3186/04/AdvKAMLESH SHARMA3719.
S-2, VIBHAV APARTMENT WRIGHT 
TOWN,NEAR PREM MANDIR, NEAR PREM 
Ph./Mo. 9424308244

MP/3193/04/AdvSMT.DURGEHWARI TARAN3720.
WARD NO 15, TARAN COMPLEX,BAIHAR

Ph./Mo. (07636)256615,9424131980
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MP/3220/04/AdvGANGA RAM  SAKET3721.
C/O SHRI JAWAHAR LAL GUPTA,  
BEHINDPOLICE CHOWKI, PREMA NAGAR , 
Ph./Mo. 9826688857

MP/3240/04/AdvANIL KUAMR3722.
KHAMARIYA GARI POST 
SINGODTHANA-PANAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/3281/04/AdvSHWETA  VERMA3723.
558, RAM NAGAR COLONY, 
RAMPUR,VIDHUT NAGAR, VIDHUT NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9752172812

MP/3285/04/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR  PATHAK3724.
V.S.P. PATULKHITAH-SIHAVAL P.S. BAHARI 
TAH-SIHAVAL P.S. BAHARI SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9893583790

MP/3308/04/AdvAJAY SHANKAR  TIWARI3725.
A.W.S. 263, PANDIYA KHADI,MAXI ROAD, 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 0734-2515956,9827068234

MP/3347/04/AdvRAM KUMAR DUBEY3726.
SUDAMA PURI NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9179587545

MP/3359/04/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR  POPAT3727.
592/1, RUTUVILLA BENGALI KALI 
BADI,KRIPAL CHOWK, KRIPAL CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 9425152807

MP/3373/04/AdvSUSHIL KANT  DUBEY3728.
1280/1, JAIPRAKASH NAGAR,ADHARTAL, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329711802

MP/3444/04/AdvNISHANT  RATHOR3729.
23,  GARHA PHATAK, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8878666520

MP/3464/04/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  PANDEY3730.
VIL CHHIWLA, PST   JODORI,TAH-SIRMOUR, 
P.S. BAIKUNTHPUR, TAH-SIRMOUR, P.S. 
Ph./Mo. 9826521355

MP/3488/04/AdvSEEPJA  DUBEY3731.
1107/1-A,NEAR JAIPRAKASH SMARAK 
,JAIPRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 8770460512

MP/3496/04/AdvABHINEET KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA3732.
B-56/2,  RATAN NAGAR, 
GUPTESHWARROAD, ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039672280

MP/3543/04/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR PATEL3733.
TEMAR BHITA WATER WORKS ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753402300

MP/3567/04/AdvDEEPAK KUMAAR  RAGHUWANSHI3734.
TYPE-II,QTR.NO-93,PREM NAGAR, 
PATHAKHERA(W.C.L.) JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826272614

MP/3599/04/AdvJAIPRAKASH  KRIPLANI3735.
285,  SHANATI NAGAR GALI NO 11,DAMOH 
NAKA, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300581010

MP/3601/04/AdvRAJENDRA AHIRWAR3736.
BAHELIYA TIGADDA,POST  KERBANA POST  
KERBANA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039982642

MP/3646/04/AdvANUBHA  DUBEY3737.
67,  CHHATRAPATI SHIVAJI  
COLONY,CHUNA BHATTI, CHUNA BHATTI, 
Ph./Mo. 2466446,7000683866

MP/3647/04/AdvNAND KISHORE  SHARMA3738.
VILL-RUNDIPADA, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-280089,9424088337

MP/3672/04/AdvDINESH  VAIRAGI3739.
BRAHMAN MOHALLA, HOLT CHOWK, 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 9907443244

MP/3674/04/AdvOM PRAKASH  TRIPATHI3740.
VILL UMARI,POST 
MADHI,(KALA)TAH-NAGOD TAH-NAGOD 
Ph./Mo. 9826768278

MP/3683/04/AdvJAGMOHAN  MISHRA3741.
BEHIND KAPOOR BUNGLOW,GALI NO 
5,EAST DHAWARI, EAST DHAWARI, SATNA
Ph./Mo. (07672)-237006,9827202710

MP/3696/04/AdvNIRAJ  KOTHARI3742.
49,SUBHASH ROAD, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 07390-276095,9425486422

MP/3716/04/AdvASHOK KUMAR SINGH3743.
VILL ARJUNPUR POST 
DAHWA,TAH-HANUMANA, TAH-HANUMANA, 
Ph./Mo. 9200294667

MP/3720/04/AdvSAJNAY TRIPATHI3744.
S.S. INDUSTRI STREET GALI NO 1,NEAR 
SARDAR  PATEL SCHOOL, CHOLA ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/3757/04/AdvMANOJ  KUMAR3745.
E.W.S.2G-17,BAJNAMATH, BAJNAMATH, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981340511

MP/3792/04/AdvAMINDRA  TIWARI3746.
SHOP NO 134,  BAJRANG  
MARKET,BARKHEDA, F-SECTOR, BARKHEDA, 
Ph./Mo. 9993565911

MP/3821/04/AdvZEENAT  FARIDI3747.
475,RUSTAM KHAN ATATA,SHYAMA HILLS, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/3827/04/AdvGULAB  KALI PATEL3748.
B-51,AVANTI VIHAR, RAMNAGAR, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826368046,9826368046

MP/3852/04/AdvUMAKANT  MISHRA3749.
C/O SHRI M.MISHRA, BEHIND 
KOTWALI,INDIRA COLONY, H.N. 364, 
Ph./Mo. 9755415210

MP/3863/04/AdvCHHAYA JAIN3750.
STATION  ROAD, WARD NO9, NEAR RAM 
MANDIR JUNNARDEO, JUNNARDEO, 
Ph./Mo. 9425438753

MP/3886/04/AdvGAJENDRA  SINGH RAJPUT3751.
VILLPOST  GAMBHIRIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981688451

MP/3911/04/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR  MISHRA3752.
PLOT NO-12, SAI SUBAH PARISAR , FASE -2 
SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424310682

MP/3923/04/AdvRAMESH KUMAR   CHILHATE3753.
BRAHMAN BADA,POST-KHEDLI BAZAR, 
TAH-AMLA, MULTAI
Ph./Mo. (07147)257532,9926319248

MP/3933/04/AdvRAKESH  MAHOBIA3754.
2988/1, KADAMBA  COTTEGE, NEW 
KANCHGHAR ROAD,  ADHARTAL ROAD,  
Ph./Mo. 9425186191

MP/3935/04/AdvINDAR SINGH  MALVIYA3755.
VILL & POST- MURAWAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. (07560)280421,9827586345

MP/3957/04/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR VISHWAKARMA3756.
VILL BARHI POST DHANWAR, 
DISTT-UMARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893450911

MP/3999/04/AdvVIVEK CHOUBEY3757.
270/22-P, SHRADDHA COLONY, SAKET 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826195791

MP/4023/04/AdvPRADEEP SINGH CHAUHAN3758.
334, S.B.I.COLONY,SINGLE STORY, SINCLE 
STORY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039005501

MP/31/05/Adv MURARI LAL  SONDHIYA3759.
Vill Nimha Post Rimaree , SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9893524234

MP/92/05/Adv KIRAN PANDEY3760.
1974, EKTA BIHAR PREM NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424310248
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MP/130/05/Adv RAVI  SINGH TAHKUR3761.
H.N. 2437/1 A CHUNGI CHOWKI NO 13, 
GARHA PURWA , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826818633

MP/142/05/Adv AALOK JAIN3762.
245, BEHIND GULJAR HOTEL, CHIMNI PLOT, 
MAHANADDA, NARSINGH WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827541827

MP/145/05/Adv MANISH SINGH THAKUR3763.
460, NAPIER TOWN,  GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755665019

MP/150/05/Adv ALPANA KHARE3764.
C/O SHRI R.P. KHARE ADV. NEAR ALL INDIA 
RADIO STN., OLD VIKKY BAR,DT. 
Ph./Mo. 9893778599

MP/155/05/Adv SUDAMA  PRASAD KOIR3765.
VILL ITMA TAH-SINGROULI, WAIDHAN

Ph./Mo. 9926399532

MP/158/05/Adv SHATSTA  NASREEN3766.
SIHNGPUR ROAD,  OPP PUTTI BADA,  WARD 
NO 24, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 8602592501

MP/160/05/Adv BALKISHAN CHOUDHARY3767.
1023,  SOUTH MILONIGANJ, BADHIYAPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329485443

MP/161/05/Adv AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA3768.
NETA COLONY, ADHARTAL, SHUKLA KIRANA 
STORS, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109003957

MP/170/05/Adv MANOJ KUMAR3769.
C/O SHRI  P.S. PACHOURI INDRA NAGAR,  
SEC -1,  BEHIND DURGA MANDR VHICAL 
Ph./Mo. 9893250348

MP/213/05/Adv YATENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI3770.
H.N. 1587 OLD KANCHAN PUR  NEAR 
ANAND BHAWAN ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/239-A/05/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD BARGAIYA3771.
H.NO. 327,INDRA NAGAR,STREET NO.
2, NEAR SHAKTI BHAWAN, BESIDE 
Ph./Mo. 9752887823

MP/287/05/Adv RAJA RAM  DIYAWAR3772.
Qr. No. E/241, SANJAY NAGAR, BADA 
PATHAR, RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103988451

MP/303/05/Adv VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI3773.
2233, WRIGHT   TOWN,. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9691852060

MP/321/05/Adv RAMAKANT  TIWARI3774.
AVEREST  NAGAR, 4,  BHATIYA MUHALLA, 
WARD NO 2, H.N. 2/170, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9827842570

MP/333/05/Adv VIDHYASHANKER  CHAKRAVARTI3775.
C.P. ASHRAM  BAL MANDIR,  JWALAMUKHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959755742

MP/351/05/Adv VAIBHAV SINGH3776.
MIG-42,  KATANGA MP HOUSINGH BOURD 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300012334

MP/352/05/Adv SATYENDRA  JYOTISHI3777.
C/O SMT. KAMLESH SHUKLA, OPP 
NATIONAL  TENT  , ANAND KUNJ, (GARHA) 
Ph./Mo. 9425157259

MP/373/05/Adv PRAKASH  GANAVA3778.
TEACHERS COLONY,  MEGHNAGAR, JHABUA

Ph./Mo. 9407490816

MP/378/05/Adv YOGENDRA  KUMAR  DAHIKAR3779.
L-68, HOUSING  BOURD COLONY, PREM 
NAGAR, BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9827953199

MP/392/05/Adv RAJESH KUMAR3780.
128, NAI BASTI, KAJARWARA, NEAR 
CHHOTI DURGA MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827550851

MP/406/05/Adv ANOOP KUMAR JAIN3781.
1306, SINGHA PROVISIONS AND OPP. 
SERVEY OF INDIA Qr. VIJAY NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9826710058

MP/424/05/Adv OM SHANKAR PANDEY3782.
1099,  JAI PRAKASH NAGAR  ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893676577

MP/444/05/Adv ABHAY UPADHYAY3783.
334, STATE  BANK COLONY, SINGLE 
STOREY, BEHIND  LEHARI ASHARAM 
Ph./Mo. 9302595752

MP/457/05/Adv DILIP KUMAR  JAISWAL3784.
KAMANIA GATE, POST+ TAH KUNDAM, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617373092

MP/470/05/Adv ANJANA SHRIVASTAVA3785.
27, NORTH CIVIL LINE, F-1, MANISH 
APARTMENT  NAGRATH CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753526790

MP/491/05/Adv ASHISH KUMAR  DIXIT3786.
297, MANJU PATH, DIXITPURA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826259563

MP/514/05/Adv RAM JI PANDEY3787.
H-31, KRISHI NAGAR COLONY, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826688828

MP/519/05/Adv KULDEEP SINGH THAKUR3788.
MAYUR COLONY, ALIPUR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9827669524

MP/559/05/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR  SHARMA3789.
VILL POST SEMARI TEH NAGOD

Ph./Mo. 9893764341

MP/579/05/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH  CHOUHAN3790.
792, SNEH  NAGAR, KAMLA NEHRU WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300601492

MP/582/05/Adv AMAR CHAND3791.
755/ 1 A MANDLA ROAD,  NEAR PETROL 
PUMP,BILHARI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229509605

MP/591/05/Adv REKHA SINGH3792.
64, MIG GOVIND BHAWAN COLONY,  SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319898511

MP/618-A/05/AdvDINESH PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR3793.
C/O RAJENDRA SINGH,312/14, VIJAY 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000625120,9300580997

MP/668/05/Adv GURUCHARAN SINGH  BEDI3794.
HOUSING BOARD COLONY, H/2, 
KANCHGHAR ,CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489483711

MP/685/05/Adv SHUBHRANSHU NANDY3795.
2331, SHARDA CHOWK,PERM NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959103033

MP/689/05/Adv LOKESH SHRIVASTAVA3796.
39, OLD DARY FORM, BAIRAGARH, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/697/05/Adv PREM LAL RAJAK3797.
VILL & POST BAKAL, THA- BAHORIBAND, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9755187072

MP/730/05/Adv JAYRAJ SINGH  BAIS3798.
VILL & POST  NUNJI,TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 8959405602

MP/739/05/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR  KUMHAR3799.
411, UPRAINGANJ, DIXITPURA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425386651

MP/743/05/Adv KUNWAR  SINGH PATEL3800.
385, SUBHAS NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300307130
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MP/744/05/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR  NAMDEO3801.
GOUR NADI, MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300020929

MP/764/05/Adv SHEIKH NAZIRUDDIN MANSOORI3802.
1228, AZIG GANG, PASIYANA, SHASTRY 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827395790

MP/791/05/Adv RAJENDRA VERMA3803.
60, TAGORE  NAGAR, GAWARIGHAT ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566632828

MP/812/05/Adv SANJAY GUPTA3804.
50,AKSHARDHAM COLONY,ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 9893726877

MP/823/05/Adv DILESHWAR SINGH3805.
VILL- TILHARI, POST  BILHARI, MANDLA 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770470043

MP/827/05/Adv ANOOP KUMAR  MEHTA3806.
MAHAVEER COLONY, PETLAWAD

Ph./Mo. 9425487382

MP/846/05/Adv VIPIN KUMAR  PATHAK3807.
2107, ;RANI DURGAWATI WARD,  GARHA 
BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993594630

MP/873/05/Adv ASHUTOSH KUMAR  PATHAK3808.
VIIL & POST  JANJHAR KALA , TAH- 
SIHAWAL, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9752961060

MP/935/05/Adv MANOJ KUMAR CHOUBEY3809.
VIVEK NAGAR, KANCHANPUR, NEAR PANDE 
GODAM, ADARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981625041

MP/948/05/Adv ABHISHEK KUMAR  JAIN3810.
247/1,  KACHHIYANA 
CHOWK,JAWAHARGANJ WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329229333,9425860333

MP/958/05/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  DWIVEDI3811.
488, EAST NIWAR GANJ, DIXITPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989203386

MP/990/05/Adv VAIBHAV SHUKLA3812.
C/O JAYANTI TIWARI,        
799,BHALDARPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753400110

MP/1148/05/AdvVIJENDRA  SINGH THAKUR3813.
VILL AURIYA POST AGARIYA  ,  
PINCODE-470125 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300318920

MP/1157/05/AdvRAJVANSH TYAGI3814.
SKIKSHA JAGAT BHAWAN, HANUMAN 
NAGARM KHUSHI PURA CHANDWAD, 
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1161/05/AdvRAGHVENDRA  KUMAR3815.
H.NO.11, 2nd FLOOR, B-BLOCK, SATYAMEV 
JAYATEY COMPLEX, CHHOTI OMTI ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9425301744,9425301744

MP/1163/05/AdvMAMTA YADAV3816.
DHOBI GHAT, BHONGA DWAR,  CANTT,  
POST TEMER BHEETA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8516056764

MP/1169/05/AdvVINOD KUMAR TIWARI3817.
VH.NO.2214 TO 2217,BALDI KORI KI 
DAFAI,SIDDHA BABA WARD,THANA 
Ph./Mo. 9893530700

MP/1179/05/AdvNAGENDRA SINGH  SOLANKI3818.
VILL & POST  SHAKWAR, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827251282

MP/1192/05/AdvMOHD. RIYAZ3819.
622/5, BEHIND TRIMURTI SCHOOL, NEAR 
MAHAKOUSHAL GARDEN RAMNAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9300117102,9584553802

MP/1197/05/AdvPAWAN KUMAR SINGH3820.
H.NO.29, NEW SHRI RAM PARISAR, 
AWADHPURI BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1233/05/AdvASHISH MISHRA3821.
FLAT  NO A-5, A.B.C. APAARTMENT, H.N. 
1212, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827766888

MP/1246/05/AdvBRAMHADATT SINGH3822.
2219, BHARAT  COLONY, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826110566

MP/1252/05/AdvROHTASH  BABU PATEL3823.
C/O DR.  SHRI J.P. PATEL (B.M.O.), C.H.C. 
BEGUMGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9425652686

MP/1260/05/AdvGOPAL NARAYAN SAXENA3824.
SARVODYA CHOURAHA, MAIN ROAD, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 7869988150

MP/1269/05/AdvGANESH RAM JAT3825.
C/O NAND KISHORE  YADAV, BEHIND STATE 
BANK, INDORE ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/1271/05/AdvAMITABHA GUPTA3826.
VILL- TILHARI, POST R.F.R.B. BRACH, 
GOURIYAGHAT, PINCODE-482021 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425412067

MP/1277/05/AdvRAJENDRA  SINGH RAJPUT3827.
F-1,BHUMIKA HOMES,299-33,E-8
TRILOCHAN NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1305/05/AdvMADHU BALA CHOURASIA3828.
OPP UKHARI POLICE CHOWKI, 
PRIYADARSHNI CAMPUS NO 5, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300493300

MP/1307/05/AdvSANTOSH  GOGIA3829.
20, DWARKA NAGAR, JHAMANDAS CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387335

MP/1308/05/AdvANUBHA  SINGH3830.
A-262, SHAHPURA, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9300473664

MP/1314/05/AdvPRITI RUSIA3831.
D-2, SHAKTI  VIHAR, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154559

MP/1317/05/AdvAJAY KUMAR  PAL3832.
SANMATI NAGAR,  KATRA, NEAR BAJRANG  
BADA . ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302531796

MP/1322/05/AdvMOHAMMAD AJMAL3833.
WARD NO 24, H.N. 18, OPP SAIDIYA 
SCHOOL, AJAJABGHAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1325/05/AdvOMKAR RAJPOOT3834.
920, SBI COLONY, BALDEO  BAGH, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827718894

MP/1326/05/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TIWARI3835.
H.N. JAGDISH  MAINDER, GARAPHATAK 
SUNDER LAL TIWARI KA BADA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303340112

MP/1327/05/AdvASHUTOSH PATEL3836.
H.NO.45, DUTT TOWNSHIP, OPP.SPORTS 
CLUB OF JBP, TILHARI MANDLA ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 7049269461

MP/1329/05/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  KEWAT3837.
726, RAM NAGAR, VEHICLE ROAD, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1333/05/AdvVIKRAM JOHRI3838.
H-137, E/7, ARERA COLONY, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9826269194

MP/1336/05/AdvGOVIND  KUMAR DHANWANI3839.
PLOT NO 96, OLD JAGDAMBA  COLONY 
NEAR ZANKI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826135381

MP/1348/05/AdvSHEIKH  MANJOOR3840.
1203/2, AZIZ GANJ PASIYANA, 
RAVINDRANATH TAGORE WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300502817
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MP/1354/05/AdvDEEPAK  TIWARI3841.
C/O MAHARANA PRATAP WARD, 44 AMKUHI, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9827519465

MP/1356/05/AdvJAGRATI SHRIVASTAVA3842.
361/1, LAL MIITTI, CHUNGI CHOWKI, EAST 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152151

MP/1369/05/AdvC. M. TIWARI3843.
NEW RAMNAGAR HANUMAN CHOWK 
ADHARTAAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826525217

MP/1370/05/AdvNAND KUMAR MISHRA3844.
H.N. 1178/2 A, INDIRA GANDHI WARD, 
JYOTI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303176242

MP/1377/05/AdvPANKAJ TIWARI3845.
282, GOPAL BAGH, MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329662894

MP/1380/05/AdvASEEM  TRIVEDI3846.
275, SHATKRATU ASHRAM , GOPAL BAGH, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926756789

MP/1381/05/AdvASHUTOSH  TIWARI3847.
H.N. 823, BAI KA BAGICHA, 4TH LANE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124434

MP/1387/05/AdvJANHAVI PANDIT3848.
916,GOL BAZAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300120009,9926048776

MP/1407/05/AdvNIKET KALE3849.
AADI ENCLAVE FF-3, OPP JOY NURSERY 
SCHOOL,  WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989666999

MP/1411/05/AdvANIL KUMAR  SONI3850.
STATE BANK OFFICE  ER.S COLONY, 
BALDEO BAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301878550

MP/1413/05/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  RAJPUT3851.
C/O SHRI G.L. RAIKWAR,  Q.N. 2339, TYPE 
-2, SECTOR I, VHECLE STATE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109840376

MP/1415/05/AdvMUKESH KUMAR PATKAR3852.
AMAR  NAGAR, AMEDKAR  WARD, VHECLE 
ROAD, NEAR SHARMA FLOOR MILL, RANJHI, 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1424/05/AdvSATISH  CHOURASIA3853.
STATE BANK  OFFFICERS COLONY,   DUBLLE  
STORY, NERA DR. MEHTA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999394164,8989429864

MP/1425/05/AdvDEVENDRA RAJ  SURYAWANSHI3854.
C/O SHRI RAM JI  TIWARI, TELEPHONE 
EXETETION, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839212508,9406700234

MP/1430/05/AdvKAMAL SINGH  BAGHEL3855.
SHIBANI HOMES  PHASE 3, MAHANADDA 
ROAD, GUPTESHWAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826481128

MP/1434/05/AdvATIN  VISHWAKARMA3856.
2-C/27, SHARDA COLONY , SHAKTI NAGAR, 
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704711,9424704711

MP/1437/05/AdvRAMASHANKAR  DUBEY3857.
VILL DAGDAYA POST  GARAHA 138, P.S. 
JAWA
Ph./Mo. 8818969240

MP/1442/05/AdvRAM NARESH  VISHWAKARMA3858.
VILL DHUHATTA, BADA TOLA, POST OFFICE, 
PINCODE-486331 REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893207112

MP/1443/05/AdvNISHANT  NAMDEO3859.
196, SANJEEVANI  NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07614036569,7354004145

MP/1450/05/AdvGULAB SINGH THAKUR3860.
H.N. 1055, NEW COLONY CHERITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630415400

MP/1453/05/AdvRANJITA  NARELIYA3861.
30, WRIGHT TOWN, GANJIPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098215718

MP/1455/05/AdvANUPAM  BHATT3862.
H.N. 433, GULLOWA CHOWK, B.T. ROAD, 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329662894

MP/1460/05/AdvASHISH AGRAWAL3863.
H.N. 1121, BEHIND  CITY KOTWARI, 
HANUMANTAL WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1463/05/AdvANUJ SONI3864.
14, ANCHAL VIHAR KATANGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425161181

MP/1464/05/AdvVIRENDRA SINGH3865.
HOME  SCIENCE COLLEGE  , NEPIAR TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300842711

MP/1467/05/AdvABHISHEK  CHOUBEY3866.
PLOT NO 1317, SCHEME NO 5, PASE 
-II,OPP.NACHIKETA  SCHOOL,  VIJAY 
Ph./Mo. 9302340858,9826374579

MP/1470/05/AdvDEEPIKA SETH3867.
914-915, GOLEBAZAR, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425122877

MP/1472/05/AdvABHAY  PANDEY3868.
229, C.O.D. COLONY SUHAGI ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827062231

MP/1478/05/AdvVAIBHAV DUBEY3869.
KESHAR VIHAR NEAR VIRSINGH BUILDING 
NEW RAM NAGAR, ADARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826257766

MP/1495/05/AdvBRIJESH AHIRWAR3870.
RAM NAGAR, VFJ ROAD, RANJHI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074706526

MP/1525-A/05/AdvASHWANI KUMAR SINHA3871.
197, F-2, YASHODA APARTMENT,2-C, SAKET 
NAGAR, AIIMS, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1569/05/AdvALOK KUMAR  DUTTA3872.
C/O SHRI S. MAJUMDAR  21/2, TYPE-3, 
WESTLANK KHAMARIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329339648

MP/1580/05/AdvPARASRAM KADOLE3873.
C/O SHRI S.L. KADOLE ADVOCATE, CIVIL  
COURT MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 9301197362

MP/1589/05/AdvMANJIT  P.S. CHUCKAL3874.
BUNGLOW NO 7, 4TH MILL MANDLA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826118502

MP/1592/05/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI3875.
Q.N. F-4, NAGAR NIGAM COLONY, SANAY 
NAGAR WAIDHAN
Ph./Mo. 011 22485260,9013270761

MP/1601/05/AdvSANJAY DUTT SHUKLA3876.
1461- MATRU CHAYA WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424302211

MP/1605/05/AdvRAJ KUMAR YADAV3877.
2193, CHHOTI SANTOSHI MATA LAL MATTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305101417

MP/1606/05/AdvANJALI MISHRA3878.
C/O SHRI P.N. MISHRA SDO FORESH Q.N. 
E/2, SFRI POLIPTHER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329885219

MP/1607/05/AdvSANT SINGH SENGER3879.
RANJHI NEW BASTI SUBHESH NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103151597

MP/1619/05/AdvDHIRENDRA  PRATAP SINGH3880.
MEERGANJ BHERAGHAT , POST AMAHINOTA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425083861
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MP/1622/05/AdvNAGESH KUMARNITENDRA3881.
L/2, HATHI TAL COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9977239933

MP/1625/05/AdvMUKESH SAHU3882.
92/2, SOUTH MILLNIGANJ, FISH MARKET 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425867828

MP/1629/05/AdvDINESH PRASAD MISHRA3883.
OPP. RANI DURGAWATI  MUSIUM , HOTAL 
KRISHNA , NAPIER TOAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575740126

MP/1636/05/AdvRANU SINGH MEHNDIRATTA3884.
SET NO. 663,H.NO.412,SHIVANI HOMES 
BLOCK NO.B,NEAR BHATIA TENT HOUSE 
Ph./Mo. 9424626569

MP/1638/05/AdvUPENDRA  PRAPAP  SINGH3885.
CAMP UMARIA

Ph./Mo. 9301106565

MP/1639/05/AdvARUN KUMR DIXIT3886.
1438- NEAR PANCHMATHA RANI DURGA 
WATI  WARD 51, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989862453

MP/1645/05/AdvPRAVEEN NAMDEO3887.
38/1,"SNEHASHISH" OPP RAMKRISHNA 
ASHRAM NEAR PUTRI SHALA ,WEST 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1653/05/AdvAJEET CHOUBEY3888.
709- A SHANTI NAGAR DAMOHNAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424309194

MP/1661/05/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN  PRAJAPATI3889.
H.N. 57, AZAD CHOWK ,. RAMPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827336333

MP/1662/05/AdvAMIT KUMAR  NISHAD3890.
68- RANI TALL GATE NO 1, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300079781

MP/1666/05/AdvSATISH SINGH   THAKUR3891.
1777, BHOLE BABA ROAD GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424598861

MP/1681/05/AdvRATAN KUMAR  MELANI3892.
RAJ KIRANA STORES, BEOHARGAGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425464847

MP/1682/05/AdvDEEPAK TIWARI3893.
KESHRAI NAGAR MANEGAON H.N. 29, WEST 
LAND  KAHAMARIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959637194,8959637194

MP/1687/05/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR SINGH3894.
FOREST COLONY, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9406941351

MP/1690/05/AdvPADMNABH  TIWARI3895.
VILL POST  UBRA (BARHI) 
TAH-VIJAYARAGHVGARH KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9893880463

MP/1699/05/AdvNITIN SINGH  THAKUR3896.
278/1, LAXMI PUR  BADA UKHARI  ROAD 
SRADHA COONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713470701

MP/1700/05/AdvJAG PRASAD  SEN3897.
OP PRINCHIPAL RESIDENCE  OF SCIENCE 
COLLEGE P.W.D. 1 CIVIL LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826814755

MP/1704/05/AdvVIVEK KUMAR UPADHYAY3898.
INDIRA  NAGAR WARD NO 5,  CIVIL LINE, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826464403

MP/1706/05/AdvAVINASH  PATEL3899.
794/3, AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425157718

MP/1716/05/AdvANKUR SHRIVASTAVA3900.
E-1,    SHANKAR  SHAH NAGAR, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425685000

MP/1717/05/AdvRITESH KUMAR SHARMA3901.
198, NEAR HANUMANTAL , SAYYAD BABA KI 
MAJAR KE   PASS MOTI NALA WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9926756789

MP/1719/05/AdvPRATIMA  PATHAK3902.
H.N. 981,M KALIMATH ROAD AMANPUR  
MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826210339

MP/1722/05/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR  TIWARI3903.
NEAR POWER HOUSE SHARDA NAGAR 
RICHHHAI BARELA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1727/05/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA3904.
CHANDAN COLONY CHADRSEHKAR WARD,  
H.N. 2237, RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302751575

MP/1729/05/AdvASHISH SHARMA3905.
C/O SHRI S.K. MALVIYA  NEAR 
CHITRAGUPTA MANDIR CHOUNGI CHOWKI 
Ph./Mo. 9425159922

MP/1735/05/AdvSHRI PANDEY3906.
H.N. 1086, CHAMPA NAGAR MANEGAON  
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109274525

MP/1737/05/AdvNEERAJ DUBEY3907.
VILL MAHAGWA POST KAHMHERIYA  NIM 
KHERA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329453839

MP/1752/05/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR  PATEL3908.
H.N. 677, STREET NO 18, SHANTI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993209791

MP/1756/05/AdvOM PRAKASH  GURNANI3909.
TARUN SAMRTH VIHAR PHASE -2, BLOCK 
NO 8, HATHITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827278027,9827278027

MP/1757/05/AdvAARTI TIWARI3910.
196, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR SHASTRI BRIDGE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300401889

MP/1759/05/AdvVIJAY DWIVEDI3911.
OMTI POLICE QR. THANA OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827435680

MP/1760/05/AdvROHIT JAIN3912.
H.N. 707, SARAFA WARD , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425150990

MP/1763/05/AdvSMITA  VARMA3913.
BUNGALOW NO 6, 3RD BRIDGE  ROAD 
CANTT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479638873

MP/1764/05/AdvRAJUL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA3914.
HIG-10, SOUTH CIVIL LINE NEAR HEAD   
POST OFFICE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9891860220

MP/1766/05/AdvAWESH  KUMAR PATEL3915.
TRIMURTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329436010

MP/1771/05/AdvPRABAL  GUPTA PIPERSANIYA3916.
474, KOTWALI WARD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8989739615

MP/1773/05/AdvRUPESH KUMAR GUPTA3917.
H.N. 43, VIVEKANAND NAGAR YADAV 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425160120

MP/1778/05/AdvGHANSHYAM BARMAN3918.
H.N. 1947, BHAINA MOHALLA, DISILVA 
WARD, GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329808882

MP/1779/05/AdvASHUTOSH  CHATURVEDI3919.
POLICE LINE, PATEL NAGAR,  WARD NO 12 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9926708059

MP/1790/05/AdvRATNESH KUMAR MISHRA3920.
1509 VIMAL CHAYA, SARASWATI COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8463013681
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MP/1791/05/AdvMUBASHEER HUSSAIN CHOUDHARY3921.
MANDI MADAR TEKRI  M,.N. 710, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827643460

MP/1794/05/AdvTARUN GHOSH3922.
H.N. 3227-1,  TULSI NAGAR RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993917110

MP/1797/05/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR  GANGRADE3923.
564, NEAR DATT MANDIR , GOLE BAZAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387256

MP/1804/05/AdvKAPIL SINGH  CHANDEL3924.
H.N. 2323 GOVIND BHAWAN  SOUTH CIVIL 
LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993880866

MP/1815-A/05/AdvSHOEB HASAN KHAN3925.
874/1BADI OMTI JAI PRAKASH WARD 
BEHIND RIYAZ HOTEL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2409786,8989499211

MP/1826/05/AdvALOK PANDEY3926.
103, NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425151515

MP/1841/05/AdvVIJAY  AWASTHI3927.
VILL DHARMPURA  PSOT GOSALPUR ,TAH 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9826347123

MP/1844/05/AdvJAGDISH SINGH RAGHUWANSHI3928.
TILAK WARD, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9993154327

MP/1845/05/AdvSHEIKH ANEESH3929.
JETACHHAPA UP LINE CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9893710105

MP/1854/05/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR CHAOUDHARY3930.
TYPE -3, F-32, TELECOM FACTORY COLONY   
GARHA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827377407

MP/1861/05/AdvSMITA KAPOOR3931.
105-B, CHAWLA APT. -3, OPP ANAND 
CINEMA NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424742855

MP/1877/05/AdvVIKRAM SINGH3932.
VILL BAPHAPUR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9200186064

MP/1895/05/AdvGIRISH KURARIYA3933.
232, SHNJEVANI NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7415114211

MP/1925/05/AdvA RAJESHWAR  RAO3934.
471, Q B  RELIABLE  DUPLEX-1, NEAR ARUN 
DAIRY  WRIGTH TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425162890

MP/1930/05/AdvSHAHID ULLAH BAIG3935.
H.NO. 2392-A, SHARFABAD, ANAND NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009442307

MP/1935/05/AdvDURGA PRASAD DHAKAR3936.
RAJSHREE  TALKIES , KAMTON ROAD 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9425496457

MP/1943/05/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR  MISHRA3937.
C/O SHRI MUKESH RAI , PANCHSHEEL 
NAGAR  I-4,  GWARI GHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479773354

MP/1945/05/AdvMEENA TIWARI3938.
V.P. MADHOGARH SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9300126265

MP/1955/05/AdvYOGESH SINGH BAGHEL3939.
30, NARMADA HILLS, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329487470

MP/1969/05/AdvSUDHANSHU SHUKLA3940.
164, PATRAKAR COLONY RANITAL  CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827047091

MP/1995/05/AdvSHAILJA  NIWAS MISHRA3941.
VILL GURH TAH  GURH POST  GURH REWA

Ph./Mo. 9993493505

MP/2006/05/AdvSATISH KUMAR  DHIMAR SINGARHA3942.
1375, RANI DURGWATI  WARD SINGRAHA 
MOHALLA, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959844254

MP/2013/05/AdvARUN KUMAR PAROHA3943.
1889, SHIV NAGAR REWA COLONY RAMPUR 
CHAPAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989893765

MP/2046/05/AdvASHOK KUMAR VERMA3944.
POLICE STATION  BUILDING KUTHLA  POST 
CHAKA  PURANI KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9826732326

MP/2049/05/AdvDEEP NARAYAN  UPADHYAY3945.
GURU NANK WARD BEHIND  TO NWEEN 
JYOTI CENIMA  PANAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131675839

MP/2052/05/AdvCHANDAN SINGH  RAGHUWANSHI3946.
H.N. 480, NARAYAN NAGAR GULOUYA  
CHOWK GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2088/05/AdvASHOK KUMAR  MISHRA3947.
SHIVAM MIDDLE SCHOOL  PURANI  BASTI 
WARD NO 27 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9300599869

MP/2090/05/AdvVINOD JAIN3948.
MANGLAM KIRANA OLD PSOT OFFICE  BADA 
BAZAR SEHORE
Ph./Mo. 9893234836

MP/2091/05/AdvRAJNEESH SHARMA3949.
C/O SHRI KAMLESH CHOUBEY  POST 
GOURJHAMAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893088580

MP/2093/05/AdvMANAS MANI VERMA3950.
795 EAST GHAMAPUR CHUNGI CHOWKI 
JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 9229481044

MP/2102/05/AdvVIKAS   NIKHADE3951.
NORTH  CHANDAMETTA COLLERY,  POSH 
BHAMORI PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9893710071

MP/2115/05/AdvAJIT SINGH  JATAV3952.
H.N . 60, GATE NO 2, GIF RICHHAI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301167523

MP/2117/05/AdvRAKESH DWIVEDI3953.
VILL GANGTIRA POST KATRA TEONTHER

Ph./Mo. 9407338374

MP/2145/05/AdvSUMIT RAGHUWANSHI3954.
GULMOHAR  APARTMENT  FLAT  NO S-1, 
NAEAR VARDHMAN HOTEL , RUSSAL 
Ph./Mo. 9425164853

MP/2147/05/AdvMASHURI  SINGH3955.
LIG/36/3B, SAKET  NAGAR HABIBGANJ 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2151/05/AdvMOHIT  KUMAR NAMDEO3956.
F-646 HARISINGH COLONY MARHATAL, 
NEAR CIVIC CENTRE OPPOSITE 
Ph./Mo. 9826478389

MP/2157/05/AdvYOGESH SINGH CHANDEL3957.
KUSLI POST MURRAI PATAN

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2168/05/AdvADITYA NARAYAN  SHARMA3958.
561, GUPTESHWAR WARD, BESIDES 
RADHASWAMI SATSANG BHAWAN, 
Ph./Mo. 0761 2421101,9826050857

MP/2184/05/AdvTULIKA GULATEE3959.
EMRUM HOUSE 429-B, GUPTESHWAR 
WARD, 4TH LEFT LANE FROM DASHMESH 
Ph./Mo. 9425800278

MP/2189/05/AdvMOHAN SINGH3960.
NEW VALLABH DAS AGRAWAL WARD CIVIL  
LINE KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9300021393
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MP/2190/05/AdvSAURABH DUBEY3961.
184, SUBHASH WARD MANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9425852005

MP/2196/05/AdvABHINAV  DUBEY3962.
1285, YADAV COLONY  VIVEKANAND WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2417500,9826503007

MP/2197/05/AdvNEELIMA TIWARI3963.
8 A,SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY NEAR SINGHAI 
PETROL PUMP,BEOHARBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425801490,9425801490

MP/2198/05/AdvABHISHEK  KUMAR  DHYANI3964.
1685, RAILWAY  CROSING  HATHITAL  
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826383132

MP/2205/05/AdvJAI  SINGH RAJPUT3965.
HOW BAGH RAILWAY COLONY , OPP 
BHANDARI  HOSPITAL, NAPIER TOWN 
Ph./Mo. 8085534909

MP/2217/05/AdvANURITA  AWASTHI3966.
111, DEEPAK  SOCIETY  CHOONA BHATTI  
KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9404341290

MP/2219/05/AdvARVIND KUMAR YADAV3967.
H.N. 587, NEAR SHUKLA HOTAL  VHICLE 
MADAI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977267747

MP/2224/05/AdvISHTEYAQ  HUSAIN3968.
HUSAIN VILLA 19, LAJPAT  KUNJ NAPIER 
TOWN  J JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977460786

MP/2240/05/AdvLAL MANI MISHRA3969.
PURANI BASTI SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9424473732

MP/2253/05/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR HORA3970.
H.N. 1276/2,  GUPTESWAR  ROAD MADAN 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989202299

MP/2286/05/AdvARUBENDRA SINGH  PARIHAR3971.
BLOCK-C, SATYMEV JAYATE APARTMENT, 
TEHSIL CHOWK, NEAR HIGH COURT 
Ph./Mo. 9827076161,9827076161

MP/2291/05/AdvLAKHMI CHAND  KUSHWAHA3972.
AT -SEMTAL POST  PAJAINWADA, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424648290

MP/2317/05/AdvAMIT KUMAR CHOWKSEY3973.
3/24, SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826875683

MP/2319/05/AdvLAVKUSH  KUMAR URMALIA3974.
NEAR RAM MANDIR  SHANKAR  SHAH 
NAGAR RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826115147

MP/2334/05/AdvVIJAY VISHAWAKARMA3975.
GHAT ROAD, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 8462842178

MP/2352/05/AdvABHISHEK SHRIVASTAVA3976.
1821, NAV-NIVESH  COLONY GANGA NAGAR 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8871600600

MP/2370/05/AdvTEJDHAR  BADGAIYAN3977.
C/O SHRI S.P. KORI (R.I.) H.N. 300, 
SANGAM COLONY UKHARI ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907244681

MP/2392/05/AdvGAURAV DUBEY3978.
PLOT  NO 203, RAVINDRA NAGAR 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387516

MP/2400/05/AdvMOHAMMAD  SAEED3979.
C/O GYASUDEEN ADV. THAKKAR  GRAM , 
KASAEE KHANA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9644778606,9644778606

MP/2446/05/AdvBHAL CHANDRA  HELKAR3980.
PLOT NNO 100,  SHAKTI NAGAR   
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424956889

MP/2462/05/AdvSOM NATH  BARMAN3981.
550,  GOHALPURA ANJUMAN ISLAMIYA  H.S. 
SCHOOL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827732292

MP/2480/05/AdvTHOMAS  ANTHONY PILLAY3982.
1152-PREM NAGAR  MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893115273

MP/2484/05/AdvJALAL UDDIN KHAN3983.
G-2, SHAILESH  HOMS  KOLAR ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/2485/05/AdvANAND MOHAN CHOWDHRY3984.
270 BHARTI PURA J.N. CHOWDHRY MARG 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303620638

MP/2494/05/AdvASHA NAIDU3985.
935-SAI NILIAM TELECOM GATE NO 4 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325343

MP/2495/05/AdvBRIJ MOHAN CHOUDHRY3986.
270/2, MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA 
WARD,BHARTRIPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300523784,9300523784

MP/2531/05/AdvCHHIDAMI LAL SATNAMI3987.
NEW BASTI SUBHASH NAGAR BILPURA 
ROAD RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977694958

MP/2543/05/AdvSUDHIR SACHAN3988.
12, MAHADEV NAGAR, BEHIND KHAMRA 
MANDIR ,AMRAVAD KHURD,HUZUR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2570/05/AdvANURAG  UPADHYAY3989.
2019, WRIGTH TOWN  , NEAR HOTEL 
SURYA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755425257

MP/2578/05/AdvSANJAY  SOMKUWAR3990.
H.N. A-207, HIG- CHINAR FORTUNE CITY 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/2592/05/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  DUBEY3991.
RADHESHYAM  BHAWAN NEAR ESHWAR  
PREMASHRAM  TRIMURTI  NAGAR DAMOH 
Ph./Mo. 9893913475

MP/2605/05/AdvRAM NIVAS PATEL3992.
SUBHASH NAGAR  RANJHI NEW BASTI 
GANGA MAIYA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602772892

MP/2617/05/AdvDAYASHANKAR PATEL3993.
H.N. 689 SHASTRI  NAGAR COLONY 
MEDICAL  COLLEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827845625

MP/2635/05/AdvARUN MISHRA3994.
26, RAVINDRA NAGAR ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424728332

MP/2651/05/AdvRITESH DUBEY3995.
NEAR  M.P.S.R.T.C.  WORK SHPAL KARMETA 
PATAN  ROAD  BESIDE  KHANDELWAL RICE 
Ph./Mo. 9752012728

MP/2671/05/AdvRAJNI  TIWARI3996.
H.N. 844, VEERSHVAR KAR WARD  GUREEYA 
PLOT  PSOT GHARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617964221

MP/2678/05/AdvNISHANT JAIN3997.
MOTI NAGAR  WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893576396

MP/2694/05/AdvANUPAM  UPADHYAY3998.
2019, WRIGHT TOWN, NEAR SURYA HOTEL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893888821

MP/2707/05/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  SAHU3999.
WARD NO 21,  S.P.M. PHEPARTAL 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9977557757

MP/2712/05/AdvAKHILESH UPADHYAY4000.
126/6, SHANTI NAGAR DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009799877
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MP/2715/05/AdvRINKU MISHRA4001.
MQ-235, DUDHICHUA  COLONY SEC-A, 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 8826531191

MP/2721/05/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR  MISHRA4002.
RAILWAY QR. NO 253/19, SUBHASH 
COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893238291

MP/2722/05/AdvYOGESHWARI BHAGAT4003.
V.P. BHANDAR BODI WARASEONI

Ph./Mo. 9009153601

MP/2741/05/AdvDHIRENDRA  SINGH PARIHAR4004.
C/O G.P.SINGH ,MATHURA VIHAR,VIJAY 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425469701

MP/2757/05/AdvAJAY PRAJAPATI4005.
H.N. 1393, JAINAGAR YADAV COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300106000

MP/2767/05/AdvASHISH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA4006.
L-269, MOTHER TERESA NAGAR KATANGI 
ROAD DADHOTAL KARMETA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993673013

MP/2798/05/AdvDINESH  PARMAR4007.
SHANTI NAGAR  COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9685409407

MP/2821/05/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR GURU4008.
YADAV COLONY  BEHIND JYOTI  BHAVAN 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826564322

MP/2822/05/AdvSUDEEP JAIN4009.
153/2, SANGHAM COONY UKHARI ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424810167

MP/2826/05/AdvSEEMA KHAN4010.
1699,NEAR  RIYAZ  MANJIL KHANU GAON 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9407332764

MP/2835/05/AdvNISHANT  RAI4011.
1411, NAPIER TOWN  DR. BARAT ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425324912

MP/2877/05/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA4012.
VILL MAJHGUWAN  SARKAR  POST TANI 
PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9993405038

MP/2887/05/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  TIWARI4013.
VILL POST  JONHA  VIA  PATEHARA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425445972

MP/2888/05/AdvSUNIL MAHESHWARI4014.
VIL  BORKHERA  KALA N NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9926768873

MP/2941/05/AdvVIJAY KUMAR  PANDEY4015.
C/O SHRI M. PATIRIYA ADV. 488,  BEOHAR 
BAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9202606740

MP/2949/05/AdvDHANANJAY CHATURVEDI4016.
VILL KHARRA  POST OFFICE  KHARRA VIA 
GARH REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424657138,9424657138

MP/2991/05/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI4017.
D/14,SAMDARIYA COLONY SOUTH
CIVIL LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9669939512

MP/2996/05/AdvPRAMIKSHA VERMA4018.
1808 GOVIND BHAWAN  CIVIL LINES R.T.O 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9462840076

MP/3008/05/AdvARPANA  NAKRA VIJ4019.
H.NO.18,KUNDAN RESIDENCY,
MANDLA ROAD,TILHARI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425095929

MP/3018/05/AdvJAYA LAXMI  PATEL4020.
H.N. 1596, VIJAY NAGAR  BEHIDN 
GURUDWARA  RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754694343

MP/3049/05/AdvNARBADA PRASAD4021.
KAJARWARA,]PO-TEMARBHITA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425862573

MP/3066/05/AdvPRASHANT AGRAWAL4022.
1648, UPRAIN GANJ WARD, DIXITPURA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827210652

MP/3080/05/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN4023.
BAZAR MOHALLA VILL POST THANA- 
BARELA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981010363

MP/3082/05/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH4024.
R/O A-20,RAJUL TOWNSHIP MANDALA 
ROAD, GILHARI SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425865404

MP/3086/05/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR  AHEERE4025.
C/O SHRI RAMESHWAR PRASAD BALORIYA, 
BEHIND KALI MANDIR,BATHARE,GALI 
Ph./Mo. (07574)253760,9977114136

MP/3109/05/AdvPREETI PRAJAPATI4026.
AHMAD NAGAR, BRINDAVAN  WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926385114

MP/3114/05/AdvINDRA KUMAR PATEL4027.
VILL KANRAKHEDA  POST PANAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3116/05/AdvBRAJENDRA  SINGH RAJPUT4028.
AT POST  AKOLA RAISEN

Ph./Mo. 9826382597

MP/3118/05/AdvMANISH KHANNA4029.
13, ADARSH NAGAR NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827385927

MP/3119/05/AdvSATISH KUMAR  SAHGAL4030.
H.N. 340 RAM NAGAR, GARHA PHATHAK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827626855

MP/3135/05/AdvSHAKEEL KHAN4031.
112-NAWAB  COLONY, SHAHANSHAH 
GARDEN  GOVIND PURA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893468500

MP/3142/05/AdvSURESH KUMAR  USRETE4032.
H.N. 439, PROFESAR COLONY, KARMETA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826864572

MP/3153/05/AdvVINOD SULLERE4033.
H.N. 19, BAB FARID  GALI JAHANGIRA BAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/3160/05/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  TIWARI4034.
VILL RAJAPUR POST ANJORA REWA

Ph./Mo. 9479642544

MP/3202/05/AdvKAMAL MALVIYA4035.
139-3, OJHA COLONY NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9827760767

MP/3220/05/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR JAIN4036.
11, VIRSAVARKAR WARD  KHURAI ROAD 
BINA
Ph./Mo. 9755340761

MP/3256/05/AdvRAJENDRA PANDEY4037.
BAR ASSOCIATION UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 9893639760

MP/3302/05/AdvVISHAL AWASTHI4038.
151- YADAV COLONY RANI TAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926245636

MP/3303/05/AdvANKUR  BASAL4039.
571, AGARWAL COLONY,  KAMALA  NEHRU 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/3367/05/AdvSHIV KUMAR  KEWAT4040.
Q.N. 67, AETA NAGAR,  MR.-4 ROAD, 
BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826310426
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MP/3384/05/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA4041.
407, MAIN ROAD, RANJHI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3389/05/AdvSAYED  AFZAL ALI4042.
NEAR  RAMLEELA GROUND WARD -8, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9425493923

MP/3393/05/AdvAJAY KUMAR  KOTHARI4043.
5, P.B.B. COLONY, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/3394/05/AdvSURESH KUMAR  MISHRA4044.
17/7, G.R.P.   POLISH LINE  NEAR  
PAHLAWAN BABA MANDIR KANCHGHAR 
Ph./Mo. 9827240292

MP/3396/05/AdvRAJU  TIWARI4045.
VILLPOST CHUHA, NAGOD

Ph./Mo. 9926493849

MP/3407/05/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR  CHADAR4046.
HIG-32, CHITRAKOOT C-SECTOR,  AYODHYA 
NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/3440/05/AdvRAJEEV  KUMAR CHOUKSEY4047.
MIG- 519, DHANWANTRI NAGAR , GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424592607

MP/3453/05/AdvSCHIN SHARMA4048.
H.N. 319, KRIPAL CHOWK, GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300122662

MP/3454/05/AdvVINAY KUMAR DUBEY4049.
H.N. 424, BRINDAWAN  DUBEY GALI,  
DIXITPURA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691601604

MP/3482/05/AdvSANJAY YADAV4050.
H.N. 65, KARONDI CANT,COD ROAD WARD 
NO 7,RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982779700

MP/3485/05/AdvYOGESH KUMAR PANDEY4051.
BRAHMANPURI, VILL REHTI POST REHTI 
BUDHNI
Ph./Mo. 9893970591

MP/3486/05/AdvVINOD KUMAR NAPIT4052.
SIDHBABA  , SAHU MOHALLA, BEHIND  SHIV 
MANDIR ,LAL MATI, H.N. 395/7, POST- 
Ph./Mo. 9424744120

MP/3531/05/AdvSAYEED SAZZAD  HUSSAIN4053.
VILL POST KANJIYA BINA

Ph./Mo. 9754184786

MP/3550/05/AdvRANGDEV SINGH PARIHAR4054.
AT POST SIJHATTA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9893401648

MP/3564/05/AdvNAND KUMAR SHARMA4055.
BEHIND   GIRLS SCHOOL,  BIJURI KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9300433819

MP/3597/05/AdvALOK MISHRA4056.
70/1, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY,  BEHIND 
KRISHI UPAJ MANDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827447448

MP/3630/05/AdvSMTIRI  BHARTI4057.
FLAT NO.301,IIND FLOOR, PRIYANKA 
APARTMENT, NEAR HATHITAL RAILWAY 
Ph./Mo. 9329745859

MP/3692/05/AdvNITIN KUMAR JAIN4058.
200,  SHRI RAM COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. (07366)241279,8989449018

MP/3798/05/AdvMOHD.  FARID  NIYAZI4059.
STOF QR NO. C-1, SCHOOL  CAMPUS, 
CENTRAL SCHOOL  O.F. KHAMARIYA  
Ph./Mo. 9424927097

MP/3799/05/AdvFAKHRUDDIN  KHAN4060.
MB-105, -D, WEST RAILWAY COLONY, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/3821/05/AdvSHAILAESH KUMAR   SAHU4061.
STATION ROAD, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9753477545

MP/3824/05/AdvADAM MALVIYA4062.
TAMIA ROAD,  NEAR BY WATER TANK, 
WARD NO-3, CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9993225268

MP/3825/05/AdvRADHESHYAM TIWARI4063.
H.N. 1516, GANGA NAGAR COLONY, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386538

MP/3828/05/AdvRAHUL SHROTI4064.
RAMAYAN BHAWAN DURGA COLONY, 
SANJEEVANI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987715664

MP/3840/05/AdvMANOJ KUMAR  PANDEY4065.
BEHIND SHARDA TALKIES  SATNA ROAD 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9827759440

MP/3854/05/AdvANEETA  ASATI4066.
H.N. 2601, GOKULPUR, MASJID ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8823866378

MP/3856/05/AdvVIVEK LAKHERA4067.
824, KHERMAI WARD HANUMANTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479524865

MP/3899/05/AdvMEHUL TRIVEDI4068.
34, LORDGANJ , NEAR POLICE STATION 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301042569

MP/3946/05/AdvASHISH SETHI4069.
H#272, NEAR BILHARI  POST  OFFICE  
MANDLA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300119775

MP/3955/05/AdvRAJESH CHOUREY4070.
VIL BIOBRA PSOT POWARKHEDA 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 7869108764

MP/3972/05/AdvSHAKTI  TRIVEDI4071.
34, LORDGANJ, NEAR RADHA  KRISHNA 
TAMEPLE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982861132

MP/3973/05/AdvSWDESH KUMAR  RAWAT4072.
VILL-  SHAHDGHAR BANDA

Ph./Mo. 8602368350

MP/3978/05/AdvNEERAJ NEMA4073.
437, GULLUWA CHOWK GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301809972,9300261171

MP/3997/05/AdvVIPIN PANDEY4074.
888, JAGDISH  MANDIR GARAHA  PHATAK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301894940

MP/4010/05/AdvNIRANJAN PATHAK4075.
337/4, NORTH  MILONIGANJ RAJEEV 
GANDHI  WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425323922

MP/15/06/Adv RAM MOHAN PARNAMI4076.
H.N. 478, BAI KA BAGHICHA,  MAIN ROAD, 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2622544,8871634299

MP/19/06/Adv RADHESHYAM SAHU4077.
GANDHI  CHOWK  WARD NO 1, BERASIA

Ph./Mo. 9303960800

MP/26/06/Adv SUNIL SHRIVASTAVA4078.
195 DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2751636,9826629780

MP/33/06/Adv RAJEEV KUMAR PANDEY4079.
8, STATE BANK  COLONY  DUBBLE STORY, 
BALDEOBAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2349004,9424729008

MP/42/06/Adv RAJNEESH  NAVERIA4080.
202, LORDGANJ KACHIYANA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-4002553,9300677111
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MP/46/06/Adv RAJEEV MISHRA4081.
OLD MIG-5, HATHITAL COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9406737560,9406737560

MP/51/06/Adv PREM NARAYAN  VERMA4082.
295/1, GOUTAM NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752773178

MP/56/06/Adv PREETI  KHANNA4083.
KHANNA BUILDING   NEW BASTI, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9981829506

MP/62/06/Adv MANISHA JAIN4084.
AT POST BAKAL KATNI

Ph./Mo. 07624-251007,9630105368

MP/67/06/Adv PRADEEP  CHATURVEDI4085.
2307, BEDI NAGAR  NAGPUR ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4010041,9827009259

MP/71/06/Adv HARISHNAKER  BRAHMABANSHI4086.
PACHMARI ROAD, BANK COLONY, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9977820087

MP/83/06/Adv SHRI CHAND LODHI4087.
GRAM PANCHAYAT   TIGHRA POST SONPUR  
KHAMARIA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2811629,9425861476

MP/106/06/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR SHUKLA4088.
MIG B-28,HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY
SUBHASH NAGAR,MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981092052

MP/110/06/Adv ARVIND  KUMAR MISHRA4089.
MISHRA BARTAN STORE, 1314, MISHRA  
MARKET, RANJHI BAZAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424914229

MP/112/06/Adv TIRATH PRASAD  JAISWAL4090.
D-26,90,QUARTER VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425363546,9425363546

MP/125/06/Adv MOHD.  TARIQ KHAN4091.
C/O SHRI ABDUL BARI KHAN ADV.  3, 
CHAWNI , JULAHPURA JAORA
Ph./Mo. 9303117112,9907650143

MP/135/06/Adv DEVENDRA  KUMAR4092.
RANJHI  NAI BASTI  CHANDRA MOHAN  
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827517456,9098907580

MP/151/06/Adv AJAY KUMAR GUPTA4093.
101, R.C. COMPLEX  CHERITAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2342098,9301118503

MP/187/06/Adv RAVI MAHENDRA  KUMAR VYAS4094.
OPP. C.M.O. OFFICE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 236273,9981836838

MP/244/06/Adv INDRA MANI  DUBEY4095.
VILL POST  MANKEHAR   TAH-RAMNAGAR 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9300562422

MP/250/06/Adv DALCHAND4096.
1042, BAMBA  DEVI , BEHIND  DR. GOUR 
HOUSE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2677343,9770406048

MP/255/06/Adv PRAKASH YADAV4097.
142, SHYAM KUNJ, OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300105964,9425803692

MP/261/06/Adv SANJU RANI RATHORE4098.
3, JAWAHAR MARG, HINGAD BHAWAN 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 246118,9425986174

MP/280/06/Adv MAHESH PRASAD  GHANGHORIA4099.
616, KHATEEK MOHALLA, TILAK WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300984975

MP/292/06/Adv HARISH KUMAR RAWAT4100.
ANNPURNA  NAGAR , NEW  BUS STAND 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9425108436

MP/294/06/Adv SANTOSH  RAJAK4101.
WARD NO 2, MAIR TOLA BIRSINGHPUR PALI 
DISTT-UMARIA
Ph./Mo. 8349773727,9301404833

MP/305/06/Adv GAJENDRA TAMSIKAR4102.
NEW RAM NAGAR, ADHARTAAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2620893,9826359988

MP/317/06/Adv SURESH VAIRAGI4103.
BRAHAMAN MOHALLA, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9424519391

MP/388/06/Adv BRIJPAL  SINGH SOLANKI4104.
VILL SATWASA POST  PIPLU BADNAGAR

Ph./Mo. 287082,9424014329

MP/396/06/Adv ASHISH DUBEY4105.
SATARNI BAI KI CHAL, BEHIND DURGA 
MANDIR  SURAJ GANJ ITARSI
Ph./Mo. 236313,9907077131

MP/451/06/Adv SILVIYA KHAN4106.
492, ACHHEMIYA KA BADA, SHITLAMAI 
ROAD,  GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2627834,9424321685

MP/453/06/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SONI4107.
455/13, SINGLE STORY STATE BANK 
COLONY, UKHARI ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 553187,7047130124

MP/461/06/Adv ASHOK DWIVEDI4108.
POST & VILL JARIYARI MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9479479885

MP/469/06/Adv ARUN KUMAR BEN4109.
H.N. 2795/3-A, NEW KANCHAN PUR SHARDA 
COLONY, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300120938,9300120938

MP/472/06/Adv ARJUN SINGH DHAKED4110.
VILL BANIYA KHEDI, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 216889,9617284805

MP/477/06/Adv UMESH SHARMA4111.
FILTAR ROAD, KARERA

Ph./Mo. 07493252784,9926604443

MP/487/06/Adv PAWAN KUMAR SHUKLA4112.
INDRAPURI  , GWARIGHAT ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300118787,9868056997

MP/492/06/Adv MOHAMMAD NAVED  KHAN4113.
104, MAJESTIC NAGAR, KHAJRANA INDORE

Ph./Mo. 0731-2704663,9826021717

MP/503/06/Adv VIKAS KUMAR JAIN4114.
TYPE- 3/3. I.B.M. COLONY, JAINAGAR  
LABOUR CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8965995102

MP/517/06/Adv DILIP SINGH PATEL4115.
AT POST  MACHHERA KALA  TAH- 
BANKHEDI , PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 285585,9926552438

MP/559/06/Adv RAJESH  TRIPATHI4116.
Q.N. /E-167, MPEB COLONY , PALI

Ph./Mo. 07655-262776,9617725689

MP/617/06/Adv KAMINI  BIJORIA4117.
LAKHERA PURA  NADEEM PRESS ROAD 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 930104601,9713249244

MP/637/06/Adv ANUP SINGH4118.
HNO.-460,SAMDARIYA GREEN CITY
MADHOTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165506932,9993415522

MP/638/06/Adv SHEIKH AZEEM4119.
H.N. G K. HUSAIN COMPOUND  SADAR  
BAZAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2624693,8305670436

MP/650/06/Adv SUNIL KUMAR VYAS4120.
VILL  POST  BANBANA, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9303236004,9691897955
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MP/662/06/Adv DILIP KUMAR NAMDEO4121.
H.N.     GARHA BAZAR , NEAR JANTA HOTEL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329885106,8461913421

MP/663/06/Adv PRADEEP MALVIYA4122.
AWASH COLONY BABAI

Ph./Mo. 9977016204

MP/666/06/Adv BABU LAL PARMAR4123.
MALVIYA NAGAR ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9630731704

MP/667/06/Adv ARUN KUMAR MISHRA4124.
1414, GANGA NAGAR COLONY, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4917328,9425384569

MP/668/06/Adv RUKHSANA SHAIKH4125.
225/31,P&T COLONY NEAR NURANI MASJID 
, RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 7412230127,9406686387

MP/697/06/Adv AJAY GAUTAM4126.
SWARAJ BHAWAN, NABAB SHAB ROAD, 
HARIJAN THANA KE PASS, SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8878270511

MP/751/06/Adv UTTAM DWIVEDI4127.
VILL POST SEMARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9200447222

MP/755/06/Adv RAJENDRA  KUMAR  RAGHUWANSHI4128.
NEW ABADI  TENDUKHEDA  SAGONI 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 252467,9424304367

MP/813/06/Adv GOPAL SHARMA4129.
BAJRANG NAGAR , VEHICLE ESTATE, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/814/06/Adv VARDHMAN JAIN4130.
PURANA BAZAR, WARD NO 14, POST 
MALHARGARH
Ph./Mo. 9098013729

MP/820/06/Adv VINAY KUMAR LODHI4131.
996, LALMATI  CHANDMARI , TESTING 
ROAD, EAST GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2622745,9826991331

MP/824/06/Adv RAMESH KUMAR  LODHI4132.
POST- DASHARMAN  TAH-DHIMER KHEDA, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 280029,7773833600

MP/826/06/Adv MONU LAL KUKREJA4133.
BADI SINDHI COLONY, GURU NANAK WARD 
, PANAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300116885,9302691879

MP/828/06/Adv SHASHIKANT  YADAV4134.
853, KANCHGHAR BEHIND POLICE  LINE, 
EAST GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2561766,9926565113

MP/849-C/06/AdvRAMESH KUMAR KARSA4135.
VILL-SALIWARA(GOUR) MANDLA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425412787

MP/876/06/Adv SNEHA  SABLOK4136.
H.N. 1225, BEHIND  HARI RAM DAIRY 
BUILDING  NARSINGH WARD  AMANPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9329582048,9893508213

MP/878/06/Adv ANIL KUMAR DUBEY4137.
VILL BAROULI POST OFFICE JAWA THANA 
JAWA,
Ph./Mo. 9827574314,9285196417

MP/900/06/Adv RAVINDRA KUMAR TIWARI4138.
H.N. 3674, VIVEK  NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 24080339,9407852727

MP/903/06/Adv ANOOP SONKAR4139.
690, BHANTALIYA , SINDHI  CAMP 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109682600

MP/917/06/Adv RAKESH KUMAR  VERMA4140.
289, SANJEEVANI NAGAR GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329427569,9425893669

MP/936/06/Adv NIDHI  PADDAR4141.
191, TEKUREYA MOHALLA NEAR  KESHURI 
JI  MANDIR, PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9827731960,9907551817

MP/937/06/Adv SWADESH KUMAR  DHIMOLE4142.
ASHOK  WARD , SANDIA ROAD, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 224219,9755702527

MP/949/06/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4143.
C/O SHRI DEEPAK VERMA H.N. 2022 NEAR 
KALI  MANDIR, BASTI NI 1, AMKHERA 
Ph./Mo. 9301391753,9755482448

MP/974/06/Adv ANIL KUMAR PANDEY4144.
H.N. 4246, KANCHGHAR  NEAR POLICE  
LINE I.T.I. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2623304,9826991331

MP/1059/06/AdvSIDDHARTH RADHE LAL GUPTA4145.
SHEELA TALKIES COMPOUND , SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2624091,,8109710550

MP/1063-B/06/AdvVIKAS UPADHYAY4146.
C/O PRAKASH UPADHYAY ADV.1126,
PACHPEDHI,SOUTH CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9910368399

MP/1065/06/AdvANSHUMAN  SHUKLA4147.
1102, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425152003,9425152003

MP/1072/06/AdvRAVI PRASAD SATNAMI4148.
1347, NEW KANCHGHAR , SANJAY GANDHI   
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826959041,9424309198

MP/1075/06/AdvSHIV KUMAR SHARMA4149.
BHOLEKUTI,  HANUMAN MANDIR SHAKTI 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2004318,8989001645

MP/1084/06/AdvSURYAKANT SONI4150.
512 LAL KUWA, HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2650728,7489464545

MP/1086/06/AdvTIRTHRAJ PILLAI4151.
RAINBOW VILLA BOLCK 1, ASARA HOMES  
BHARGAVA COMPOUND, NARMADA ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9827389847,8103212107

MP/1088/06/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR SAHU4152.
PLOT NO 31, MANAV LOK  GRAH, NIRMAN 
SAMITI, RATAN NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2428522,9827670617

MP/1090/06/AdvPAWAN ROHIT4153.
106, A NEW  JAGDAMA COLONY, CHERITAL 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425188260,9424371933

MP/1094/06/AdvPRAHLAD  KARSA4154.
754, AGHA CHOWK NEAR DURGA MANDIR  
MAHAHTMA GANDHI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2312232,9300684849

MP/1098/06/AdvDEVENDRA  SINGH THAKUR4155.
AMARPURA SEHORE

Ph./Mo. 07562-225518,9981901124

MP/1112/06/AdvVIJAY KUMAR KHARE4156.
SAKET DHAM, CHANDAN PLAT,  GANGA 
NAGAR,  GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302638684

MP/1114/06/AdvBHUPENDRA SINGH GULERIA4157.
H.N. 319, DELITE COMPOUND , SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2627384,7509349704

MP/1119/06/AdvMAHESH NAMDEO4158.
SANGAM COLONY, H.N. 122/2, BALDEV  
BAGH JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861768

MP/1120/06/AdvVIVEK CHOUBEY4159.
1278, JAY PRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300370355,9300370355

MP/1127/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  MANJHRE4160.
H.N. 1954, DAMOH NAKA  , CHRITAL  
HARIJAN BASTI , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827732292
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MP/1130/06/AdvABHIJEET ROY4161.
25,SUDHA VIHAR  DELEMA COMPOUND , 
RAILWAY  CRROSING  RAM PUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329568400,9425861861

MP/1132/06/AdvNISHANT JAIN4162.
B-2, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY , BEHIND  
BEOHARBAGH PETROL PUMP, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2621834,9425323593,9981501502

MP/1136/06/AdvMANOJ SHARMA4163.
SUBHASH NAGAR SEHORE

Ph./Mo. 504922,9977578896

MP/1137/06/AdvDHARMENDRA SONI4164.
563/922, NUNHAI , SARAFA  WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827284005,8225975950

MP/1138/06/AdvSHOBHANA SHARMA4165.
INDRANI APARTMENT, YADAV COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826645936,9630288982

MP/1165/06/AdvRAKESH KUMAR THAKUR4166.
POLICE  Qr. THANA RANJHI, Qr. No. MC-1/1, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893407800,9165926533

MP/1169/06/AdvSANDEEP VISHWAKARMA4167.
764, SHANTI NAGAR DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827082133,9827082133

MP/1170/06/AdvGOURAV PRAKASH SHUKLA4168.
H.N. 690, GOLE BAZAR  DUTT MANDIR  
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2411436,7049646144

MP/1173/06/AdvSHAMA PARVEEN4169.
426/1, KHERMAI WARD  ANWARGANJ , 
HANUMANTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926771676

MP/1178/06/AdvASIT KUMAR PAL4170.
1240, PAL BHAWAN  RANJHI  BASTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893029871,9893029871

MP/1179/06/AdvHARI SHANKAR  SURYAVANSHI4171.
H.N. 2080, RAM NAGAR  , VEHICLE ROA 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2632588,9165420901

MP/1180/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR BAJPAI4172.
PLAT NO.9 LAMIPUR,NEAR JUNIOR DPS 
SCHOOL, EKTA CHOWK, VIVEKANAND 
Ph./Mo. 9893871414

MP/1182/06/AdvIBADAT ALI4173.
H.N. 594, NAYA MOHALLA  MARAHATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 40031621,9893086652

MP/1184/06/AdvSAURABH SAHNI4174.
862 BAI KA BAGICHA, GALI NO.4,NEAR 
POST OFFICE   GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085304304,8085304304

MP/1189/06/AdvNIKITASHA  THAKUR4175.
H.N. 15, JHIRIA SADAR BAZAR, CANT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2624787,9165926533

MP/1195/06/AdvSUSHEEL KUMAR TRIPATHI4176.
1309, VINOBA  BHAVE WARD EAST 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2622730,9827355676

MP/1204/06/AdvRAJESH CHOUDHARY4177.
1020, NARSINGH BUILDING  GOLE BAZAR, 
RANITALA CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893577701,9893577701

MP/1207/06/AdvRAMESHWAR DWIVEDI4178.
176, GULOYA  CHOWK,  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2422262,9424728324

MP/1213/06/AdvANWER JAVED4179.
563/D ANSAR NAGAR, GOHALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893455057,7489464545

MP/1223/06/AdvNAVIN THAKUR4180.
H.N. 306, UPRIAN GANJ, DIXIT PURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303971913

MP/1230/06/AdvHIMANSHU KUMAR KHARE4181.
7-A, KRISHNA COLONY, WEST  GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893316624,7489464545

MP/1236/06/AdvPRAMESH JAIN4182.
P-708, SHIVNAGAR , DAMOHNAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 93129225578,9826728119

MP/1244/06/AdvRAVINDRA  KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4183.
POST GOURIYA GHAT , MANDLA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826279490,9203108472

MP/1246/06/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TIWARI4184.
PHOOTA TAL , H.N. 786, RADHA SWAMI KA 
BADA,  TILAK WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109277908

MP/1249/06/AdvJITENDRA  GARHWAL4185.
NADI WARD BANKHEDI PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9981740358

MP/1250/06/AdvANIL KUMAR SEN4186.
H.N. 119, BHANTALIYA , SINDHI CAMP, 
BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4039065,9926542647

MP/1252/06/AdvGOVIND DAS AHIRWAR4187.
RANJHI  NAI BASTI  BEHIND  LALA  FLOOR 
MILL, M,R, ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827375199,9827375199

MP/1254/06/AdvAMAR4188.
RANJHI AMANALA  MAJOUR KIRANA STORE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 5531455,9301320621

MP/1258/06/AdvHARI SHANKAR SHAH4189.
2320 BAJRANG  NAGAR, POST V.F.J. ESTATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2331534,9302734765

MP/1264/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR  CHAWANDE4190.
H.N. 2322, SHRADDHA COLONY, ASHAR 
HOME  SAKET  NAGAR UKHARI , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407059835

MP/1269/06/AdvGANESH PRASAD  VAISHNAV4191.
C/O SHARDA TAILORS NEAR  SHITLA MAI 
TEMPLE  GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4060129,8959844254

MP/1271/06/AdvVIJAY KANT TIWARI4192.
C/O TANUSHRI PROVEJHONS, NEW 
JAGDAMBA COLONY, CHERI TAL  WARD , 
Ph./Mo. 4003769,9407442060

MP/1274/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR TIWARI4193.
H.N. 1768, SOUTH CIVIL LINE , JACKSON 
HOTEL  ROAD, TIWARI BROTHERS, 
Ph./Mo. 9827784445,9301414078

MP/1276/06/AdvYASHWANT DUBEY4194.
414/1046, NAPIER TOWN , 4TH BRIDGE, 
NEAR GITANJALI SCHOOL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4035086,9300252627

MP/1277/06/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS4195.
H.N. 1341, RANI DURGAWATI  UNIVERSITY 
MAIN ROAD, PACHPEDI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4045051,9329514390

MP/1283/06/AdvNAMRATA  BAJPAI4196.
303, SNEH NAGAR, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325665,9424603789

MP/1284/06/AdvSUSHEL DUBEY4197.
H.N. 325, BEHIND DHANI SWEETS, ANAND 
NAGAR  ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2361441,9993207599

MP/1297/06/AdvNAFEES  ULLAH SHAH4198.
H.N. 933, NEAR KAMANIYA GATE, BEHIND 
VIJAY CUTPIECE, CHIRAG ALI SHAH MASJID 
Ph./Mo. 9300106364,9300106364

MP/1298/06/AdvAMIT RAGHUWANSHI4199.
25, TILAK  MARG, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 07366-245640,9826931290

MP/1299/06/AdvRAJA KARAN  KEWAT4200.
114. RAMWARD DEORI KHURD POST 
PANAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545
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MP/1306/06/AdvPRASHANT  DUBEY4201.
1778, SAI RAMALY, ANAND  KUNJ , GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889218558,9300788079

MP/1307/06/AdvNEELESH KUAMR  SAHU4202.
H.N. 441, SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2656538,9300342561

MP/1310/06/AdvGEETA STHAPAK4203.
1938,DEVI NAGAR, SHIVSHAKTI MANDIR KE 
PASS RANI DURGAWATI WARD GARHA 
Ph./Mo. 9755671433

MP/1316/06/AdvMANISH KUMAR PANDEY4204.
574, SADHNA  SADAN NEAR HANMAN 
MANDIR ,YADAV COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8435544449

MP/1319/06/AdvJAYRAJ  KUMAR DISORIA4205.
H.N. 365, GURANDI BAZAR, BHARTI PUR, 
OMTI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826436692,9826436692

MP/1321/06/AdvPRAVEEN DAVE4206.
STATE BANK COLONY SINGLE STORY , 
LAXMIPUR, BALDEOBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2649314,9827275963

MP/1322/06/AdvADESH KUMAR  GAUTAM4207.
VILL KAIMORI POST BILEHARI  TEH- RETHI 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9229573214,9009983528

MP/1329/06/AdvHEMANT SINGH RATHOR4208.
H.N. 991, CHUNGI  CHOWKY KANCH GHAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098250821

MP/1330/06/AdvSACHIN CHAKRAWARTY4209.
1071, BAMBA DEVI , SHITLA MATI EAST 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1333/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR  SAHU4210.
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR , 1280/23, PANKAJ  
VIDIO GAME JHANDA CHOWK  ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9300126233,9826103379

MP/1338/06/AdvVIKALP SONI4211.
LATKARI KA PADAV, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 07653222605,9425470299

MP/1345/06/AdvSHWETA  INANI4212.
123, MAHAKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 275448,9826024037

MP/1351/06/AdvNEERAV SINGHAI4213.
BADKUL MEDICAL STORES, SHAHPUR 
BHITONI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926000745

MP/1352/06/AdvVIJAY SINGH THAKUR4214.
A/26,SAGAR COLONY,DHANVANTRI NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827767207

MP/1354/06/AdvVIJAY SINGH4215.
860/1, SAI BABA COLONY,  GATE NO 4, 
WRITHT TOWN , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893380336,9893380336

MP/1358/06/AdvABHU FAUJDAR4216.
01, KUNJ NIKUNJ, NEAR S.B.I. COLONY, 
HATHITAL  GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103406,9479404024

MP/1359/06/AdvSHANKAR SINGH THAKUR4217.
MAHATAMA GANDHI WARD NO 8, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 07622-407380,9424727463

MP/1360/06/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR PANDEY4218.
C/5, BEHIND C.I.D. OFFICE , NAPIER TOWN 
,. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384627,9826436617

MP/1362/06/AdvDEEPA TIWARI4219.
OPP GIRLS  POLYTECHNIC , RIMJHIRIA , 
TILI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685050256

MP/1363/06/AdvVIJAYANT  MISHRA4220.
PATEL NAGER, MANEGAON , KHAMARIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 280151,9981402197

MP/1364/06/AdvEHTESHAM  HASHMI4221.
C/O SHRI LATIQ HASHMI , NEAR LAL 
SCHOOL  GOPAL GANJ , SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827253664,9891010736

MP/1365/06/AdvRAHUL SINGH THAKUR4222.
102, EKTA NAGAR, VIJAY NAGAR,  M.R.-4 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4042230,9826372437

MP/1384/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR BOHREY4223.
313, OPP KASTURABA NAGAR POST OFFICE  
KANCHGHAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893077692,9893332695

MP/1386/06/AdvPRADEEP BANERJEE4224.
C-169,  HOUSING BOURD COLONY, 
DHANVANTARI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8818956169,9300335057

MP/1388/06/AdvASHISH DUBEY4225.
H.N. 431,  CHHOTI OMTI , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2622043,9691546262

MP/1390/06/AdvDR. RASHMI  PATHAK4226.
152/A, WRIGHT TOWN, I-FLOOR, NEAR 
ARUN  DAIRY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926793030

MP/1391/06/AdvBISWA DEEP CHANDRA4227.
GUPTESHWAR WARD, RAGHUKUL BUILDING 
HATHITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085588442,9174539609

MP/1401/06/AdvSATYA PRAKASH RAJAK4228.
854, RAMNAGAR, VFJ ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301328311,7489464545

MP/1406/06/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR DHARAM4229.
175/3, VIDHYA NAGAR.G.C.F. ESTATE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300130011,8962637347

MP/1415/06/AdvMANOJ KUMAR MISHRA4230.
VILL PIPRIYA IMLIYA POST PANAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827795231,9329644991

MP/1419/06/AdvSHRI BHAN PATEL4231.
H.N. 1278, MADAN MAHAL, KALI MATH, 
AMANPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 827751106,9827751106

MP/1420/06/AdvRAMJI  KUSHWAHA4232.
AASHARAM  FARSH SHUKARWARI TOURI , 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826823168,9826823168

MP/1422/06/AdvSACHIN KUMAR BAJPAI4233.
303, SNEH NAGAR, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860271,9826110800

MP/1426/06/AdvMANISH KUMAR MESHRAM4234.
4110/5 R, AMBEDKAR COLONY,  ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425866556

MP/1432/06/AdvNARSINGH DAS PATEL4235.
P.O. VILL NUNSAT PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9300128746,9300128746

MP/1435/06/AdvRUMESH GUPTA4236.
H.N. 511, GHAMAPUR CHOWK ,C/O RANU 
FOOTWEAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424672578

MP/1440/06/AdvBALKISHAN CHOUDHARY4237.
GRAM GAMBHIRIYA PURANA  PANI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 982871059,8225006518

MP/1441/06/AdvABDUL  REHMAN KHAN4238.
ASHOK WARD, NASEEM MANZIL, SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9827312366

MP/1451/06/AdvISRAR AHMED4239.
587, NEAR CIVIL HOSPITAL  MOTI NALA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4004792,9425863792

MP/1454/06/AdvGANESH PRASAD PRAJAPATI4240.
H.N. 69, GNADHI WARD ,  ABHIMANYA 
CHOWK ,  PANAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4070481,9301894899
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MP/1462/06/AdvSHRAWAN KUMAR PANDEY4241.
C/O SHRI DEEP KUMAR PANDEY,   PANDEY 
TELECOM CENTAR, SHOP NO8, SHRI RAM 
Ph./Mo. 2692113,9300901969

MP/1467/06/AdvDEEPAK  SINGH RAJPUT4242.
H.N.30, NEAR DURGA MANDIR,  SEMRA 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893941898,9111025731

MP/1472/06/AdvAWADH  KISHORE LODHI4243.
317, CHHOTI OMTI, KHALASHI LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 98277750436,9827750436

MP/1480/06/AdvRAJ MANI SAKET4244.
BADKU KA BADA NARWDA PATHAR, RANJHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039151289,9039151289

MP/1483/06/AdvBRIJENDRA SINGH4245.
H.N. 3391, KANCHGHAR CHOWK, EAST 
GHAMAPUR,   POST KASTURBA NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 8109492570

MP/1497/06/AdvMOHAN LAL BALMIK4246.
Q.52, DHOBI  GHAT  VICTORIA HOSPITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300483369,9300483369

MP/1502/06/AdvYSHWANT  CHOUKSEY4247.
NETA COLONY, BEHIND GOVT. HIGH 
SCHOOL, ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301187738,9039301960

MP/1508/06/AdvSACHIN GORE4248.
J/M/ 1171/A, VEVEKANAND  WARD ,OPP. 
SAHEB PARISAR ,RANITAL DAYA NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 07612416794,9826440180

MP/1514/06/AdvTARIQ  HASAN KHAN4249.
1164-A, CHAMAN APARTMENT , NEPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7000615174,9424900444

MP/1520/06/AdvASHUTOSH DUBEY4250.
882, NARSINGH WARD, AMANPUR , MADAN 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2421203,9893226685

MP/1521/06/AdvPUSHPENDRA ASATI4251.
H.N. 1667, NEAR I.T.I.  SHIV DHAM NAGAR , 
DAMOH ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2640260,9993559072

MP/1531/06/AdvSHAILESH KUMAR DHURWE4252.
RB-1, 332,  3 LOKO TALIYA SOUTH  CIVIL 
LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826194144,9926772411

MP/1534/06/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY4253.
872/3, ANJANI CHAYA PARISAR SANJEVANI  
NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2429062,9303273578

MP/1544/06/AdvSUDEEP KUMAR  CHOUKSEY4254.
412, SHIV NAGAR , DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2640524,9826144643

MP/1545/06/AdvAJEET KUMAR  KANJAR4255.
244, EAST BELBAG KANJAR MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179646190

MP/1548/06/AdvSEEPAL JAIN4256.
C/P SHRI SINGHAI BASANT KUMAR JI JAIN, 
SARAFA DUKAN , MAIN ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 959621230205,9826260305

MP/1555/06/AdvSURAJ PRASAD YADAV4257.
H.N. 135, BEHIND BAPPA, SWEETS 
GOKALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893182289,9893182289

MP/1560/06/AdvMAJOJ KOL4258.
H.N. 2017, KANCHGHAR  BEHIND DEEPAK  
DAREY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926937674

MP/1568/06/AdvVINEET UPADHYAY4259.
1780 KAJARWARD POS TEMAR BHITA, RANI 
LAXMI BAI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893335449,9009469650

MP/1574/06/AdvAJEET SINGH THAKUR4260.
VILL POST SUKHA PATAN ROAD JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893420347,9893420347

MP/1578/06/AdvVIJIT SAHU4261.
3003, NEAR PANDA MADIYA, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 23711796,9329744402

MP/1580/06/AdvUMA KANT MAURYA4262.
VILL- PATWARA MAURYA NAGAR, POST 
KAIL WARA  KALA, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9993879531

MP/1585/06/AdvARVIND  VISHWAKARMA4263.
PLOT NO 579, SHAKTI NAGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 989931589,9826481128

MP/1593/06/AdvANUSHANKAR SONKAR4264.
H.N. 3, GHAMAPUR CHOWK, KHATIK 
MOHALLA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301055076,9303096677

MP/1608/06/AdvHARI KANT VISHWAKARMA4265.
GURU  MOHALLA, PATAN

Ph./Mo. 7879487284

MP/1610/06/AdvSUNIL JHARIA4266.
DURGA CHOURAHA BAGICHA , KARKBEL 
POST KARKBEL GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 07792-263583,9926475426

MP/1614/06/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR  SATNAMI4267.
H.N. 811, KANCHGHAR NEW BASTI  THANA 
GHAMAOPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926375039

MP/1622/06/AdvASHISH KUMAR  SHARMA4268.
PWD OFFICE DIV. NO 1, CIVIL LINES 
PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575605414

MP/1623/06/AdvSHESH NARYAN  SHARMA4269.
VILL POS BARTARA , VIA- BURHAR

Ph./Mo. 9669691034

MP/1631/06/AdvVIVEK AGRAWAL4270.
H.N. 309, LALKUNWA, HANUMANTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2650081,9630506784

MP/1634/06/AdvASHISH GUPTA4271.
BESIDE DR. ALI CLINIC BADA PATHER  
RANJHI, H.N. 3328 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2630935,9827391751

MP/1655/06/AdvSHEKHAR VISHWAKARMA4272.
2395-PUNJAB  BANK COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301268235,9098406403

MP/1656/06/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA4273.
M.N. 1210, BALDI KORI DAFAI, GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301229681,9770729568

MP/1664/06/AdvVARUN DWIVEDI4274.
KESHARWANI KIRANA STORE, HANUMAN 
HOTAL CHOWK, LAL MATI, SIDDHA BABA, 
Ph./Mo. 9329528077,9826350808

MP/1665/06/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR SHUKLA4275.
103/1A, OM NAGAR NAI BASTI NO 2, 
AMKHERA ROAD, GOHALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864657

MP/1674/06/AdvMOHD. ISRAIL KHAN4276.
HAJI  AJEEJ KHAN ,1410, SASTRI  WARD 
,PASIYAN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174088576

MP/1686/06/AdvKRISHAN KANT RAJAK4277.
BEHIND SATSANG BHAWAN , OPP. GUPTA 
KIRANA STORS, SAKET NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826502979,9977539129

MP/1690/06/AdvSUDHANSHU GAUTAM4278.
GOVT MIDDIL SCHOOL, KHALWARA BAZAR, 
KYMORE KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9329528960,9826336960

MP/1692/06/AdvRAHUL DUBEY4279.
H.225, NEAR   PREM MANDIR, WRIGHT 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860093,9425860093

MP/1706/06/AdvGOPAL PATEL4280.
H.N. 539, B.T. ROAD NARAYAN NAGAR 
,GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827608139,9827608139
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MP/1708/06/AdvVED PRAKASH CHOUDHARY4281.
231, GOKAL PUR WARD, BEHIND OLD 
CENTRAL BANK, GOKALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1709/06/AdvRAVINDRA  PRATAP SINGH4282.
COD COLONY SAI VIHAR ,SUHAGI, 
JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 9425645010

MP/1714/06/AdvBABITA PAROHA4283.
H.NO.1889, REWA COLONY, SHIV NAGAR, 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388283,8989893765

MP/1718/06/AdvPRASHANT SHRIVAS4284.
H.N. 232, KOTWALI WARD, BABA KA BADA, 
HANUMANTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926686255

MP/1730/06/AdvGYANENDRA TIWARI4285.
C-121, DHANVANTARI NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826991331

MP/1731/06/AdvAGAM SINGH  THAKUR4286.
435, JAGDISH  MANDIR , GARHA PHATAK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827712142,9827712142

MP/1746/06/AdvVIVEK SHARMA4287.
FLAT NO.1, TAJ ENCLAVE OPPOSITE CHRIST 
CHURCH GIRLS SCHOOL, NAGRATH CHOWK 
Ph./Mo. 9425159078

MP/1753/06/AdvSHAMILA IRAM FATIMA4288.
1164-A, CHAMAN APARTMENT, NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8818979999,9826407363

MP/1759/06/AdvPIYUSH JAIN4289.
SHAKTI APPT. FL NO. T-5, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2411622,9589995589

MP/1761/06/AdvHARMEET  SINGH RUPRAH4290.
776/2, BEHIND  HATHITAL COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893007669,9999439109

MP/1774/06/AdvVEERENDRA KUMAR PATEL4291.
H.N. 2372, DURGA NAGAR, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1778/06/AdvKUNWAR ARJUN SINGH4292.
CIVIL LINE  DEVI JI ROAD, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9301415767,9301415767

MP/1781/06/AdvSHREYAS  DHARMADHIKARI4293.
2140, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425412929,9425412929

MP/1786/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY4294.
OPP. NEW BUS STAND, TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9827352384,9827352384

MP/1788/06/AdvMAYANK DIXIT4295.
C/O SHRI S. CHTURVEDI, JAIHIND SCHOOL 
ROAD, V.V. GIRI WARD, PACHMARI ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 224964,9755938963

MP/1790/06/AdvJAIDEEP SIRPURKAR4296.
NEW CIVIL LINES BADBAN, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 245889,9425819046

MP/1802/06/AdvBHUPENDRA  KUMAR SAHU4297.
PACHMARI ROAD, INDIRAGNADHI WARD 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 224988,9755702527

MP/1808/06/AdvKUNAL DUBEY4298.
37/1, SHIV NAGAR  GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893144393,9303183295

MP/1818/06/AdvUMA SHANKAR JAYASWAL4299.
CIVIL LINE  , DEVI JI ROAD, BEHIND GIRLS 
SCHOOL, MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9826612518

MP/1819/06/AdvRAM PRAKASH  CHAUBEY4300.
A-3, THAMMAN SINGH COMPLEX, 
GORAKHPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 076582235233,9479464014

MP/1829/06/AdvRAM JI SHUKLA4301.
VILL POST JAWA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9229676579,9229676579

MP/1849/06/AdvVIJAY NARAYAN  TRIPATHI4302.
VILL KARAUNDI, POST GOBARI MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9229671383,9977331987

MP/1858/06/AdvRAHUL JAIN4303.
53-LOHA BAZAR, NEAR NEHRU SCHOOL, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 0755-2535505,9713703766

MP/1829-A/06/AdvBHAIYA LAL SHARMA4304.
1052/1,NEAR M.G.M.,SCHOOL,
HATHITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752178490

MP/1858-C/06/AdvGOVIND DUBEY4305.
17,MIG, H.B. COLONY, KATANGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8770503656

MP/1858-A/06/AdvANKIT AGRAWAL4306.
PLOT NO.9,SHEETALPURI COLONY,UKHARI 
ROAD,BALDEOBAG,JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977425457

MP/1864/06/AdvPREMLATA  TRIPATHI4307.
FLAT NO 1012, IInd FLOOR, NARSING 
BUILDING,GOLBAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826022612,9977155245

MP/1880/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR KANJAR4308.
408, EAST BELBAG CHHI MOHALLA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300113140,9300985132

MP/1884/06/AdvASHISH KUMAR GUPTA4309.
1125, G.N. , YADAV COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425387675,9425387675

MP/1885/06/AdvRAM KUMAR RAO4310.
EL -67, HOUSING BOURD COLONY, 
MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329820655,9713071506

MP/1898/06/AdvABHAY TIWARI4311.
VILL JUHLI POST JUHLA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9179141443

MP/1899/06/AdvSHISHIR NEMA4312.
36, DAYA NAGAR, YADAV COLONY ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 24127651,9425157045

MP/1921/06/AdvNARESH KUMAR  CHAKRAVARTI4313.
1511, SHASTRI NAGAR, GARHA , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827284282,9827284282

MP/1950/06/AdvRAHUL SHRIVASTAVA4314.
H.N. 39/A, SHARDA NAGAR, POST  BARELA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2890295,9424914706

MP/1959/06/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR SONI4315.
103, NEAR LAL SCHOOL , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300104763,8817127162

MP/1991/06/AdvNEERAJ GOUTAM RAJPUT4316.
H.N. 1487, BANARSI DAIRY, DUBEY 
BUILDING , GANG  NAGAR, GARHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9301361402,9425446929

MP/2005/06/AdvMRADUL DWIVEDI4317.
KATAYE GHAT SWAD RESTORENT, 
BARGWAN KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9893151305,9926983879

MP/2010/06/AdvRATNESH  KUMAR YADAV4318.
848, INDRA GANDHI WARD  RAJPUT 
BHAWAN,   GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424306577

MP/2021/06/AdvDHANWATI  NEPALI4319.
NEHRU WARD, CHANDI KI DAFAI , 
BARGAWAN KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9300655963

MP/2041/06/AdvGYANENDRA KUMAR  MISHRA4320.
3, KIRTI NAGAR , OPP. ANAND  NAGAR BS 
STOPO  ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893117787,9893117787
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MP/2060/06/AdvVIKAS JYOTISHI4321.
VILL JHALON, POST  BELKHEDA TAH- 
SHAHPURA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425162773

MP/2076/06/AdvYOGENDRA  KUMAR PATEL4322.
MANPREET  APPRT. PASE-2, KRIPAL 
CHOWK,  MADAN MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07791-252422,9993476423

MP/2081/06/AdvVIKASH CHOUKSEY4323.
973/4-A, K.G. BOSE NAGAR, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2424306,9424309743

MP/2085/06/AdvRAJESH KUMAR RAIKWAR4324.
CHHOTI BAZARIYA BHEM WARD  H.N. 71, 
BINA
Ph./Mo. 07580-200140,8878747610

MP/2102/06/AdvARCHNA  DARIYA4325.
BAJRANG COLONY, NEAR SECENT HART 
SCHOOL, ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893207359,9685991094

MP/2128/06/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR JOGI4326.
POST BAGHRAJI  TAH-KUNDAM JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 07623-251578,9424605473

MP/2164/06/AdvSWATANTRA  KUMAR PATEL4327.
]161/3, UPRAIN GANJ,  BEHIND  MISHRA 
BANDHU  KARAYLA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827590132,9752394796

MP/2169-A/06/AdvVERSHA KOTHARI4328.
C/O M.P.S.KOTHARI,1272,PRABHAT 
COLONY,LABOUR CHOWK,GARHA ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 8959925177

MP/2187/06/AdvYOGENDRA PATEL4329.
WARD NO 17, SAKTI MUHALLA KHITOLA, 
TAH SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9300609337,9981450999

MP/2203/06/AdvHRISHIKESH MISHRA4330.
DEVAYAN 6, STATE BANK COLONY, SINGLE 
STOREY BALDEO BAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300752848,9425829281

MP/2209/06/AdvPRASHANT BADONIA4331.
GWARIGHAT  , JHANDA CHOWK, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301202659,9301202659

MP/2214/06/AdvASHISH ACHARYA4332.
M-234, SHIV NAGAR , DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424913099

MP/2215/06/AdvAJAY KUMAR  CHOUKSEY4333.
NEAR MISHRA BANDHU OFFICE DIXTIPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 5001675,9713349630

MP/2254/06/AdvSHEETAL TIWARI4334.
WARD NO 12, H.N. 464, ARUN NAGAR  
ANANTPUR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9229676340,9893658709

MP/2264/06/AdvARVIND KUMAR PAIGWAR4335.
1455, BAI KA BAGICHA, GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103155,9907032950

MP/2272/06/AdvCHOUDHURY  SIBABRATA  MOHANTY4336.
F-3, SHAKTI VIHAR APARTMENT, 621, 
WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4064365,9425387536

MP/2288/06/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR MESHRAM4337.
H.NO.51, GALI NO.2, SHANKAR SHAH 
NAGAR,RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229712742,9993404476

MP/2322/06/AdvAVINASH DUBEY4338.
P.N. 15-2C, NEW SHARDA COLONY SHARDA 
MANDIR ROAD, SHAKTI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893529794,9893529794

MP/2347/06/AdvSUNITA VIJAYWAR4339.
R/O BHOURGARH, TAH-KHAIRLANGI, 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9425362993,9407067342

MP/2359/06/AdvBAIJNATH PATEL4340.
VILL- KEJRA ,POST BILANI, PATHARIA

Ph./Mo. 200025,8602680910

MP/2360/06/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR  YOGI4341.
WARD NO.8,INDORE ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9926367274,9926367274

MP/2365/06/AdvUOMERA BANO4342.
SHARDA COLONY, POLICE LINE, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9425182932

MP/2368/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR  MISHRA4343.
515/2, SHANTI NAGAR, RANJHI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2431718,9329246650

MP/2373/06/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  MISHRA4344.
SANJAY NAGAR, SAMAN REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827218963,9827218963

MP/2388/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR CHAKRAVARTI4345.
WARD NO 13, KHER MAI MOHALLA, BARELA, 
POST BARELA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827258561,9301630795

MP/2395/06/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR  YADAV4346.
MIG-2, D/91, DHANWANTRI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300831794,9300831794

MP/2400/06/AdvVIKAS MAHAWAR4347.
2501, DHOBIGHAT, WATER WORKS ROAD, 
POST TEMAR BHITA, 482001 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425389334,9425389334

MP/2401/06/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR CHOURASIA4348.
AT POST DHANA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7509334058

MP/2403/06/AdvAJAY GAUTAM4349.
VILL&PO.GULWARA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 07622-297955,9993698595

MP/2405/06/AdvAMIT KHATRI4350.
244/A, A.P.R. COLONY, KATNGA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827766944

MP/2406/06/AdvANAND NAYAK4351.
G-3, SHAKTI APP. NEAR GATE  NO 4, 
WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 242906,9893383084

MP/2409/06/AdvRAM GOPAL GUPTA4352.
613/5, VIJAY NAGAR, DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826184010,9826184010

MP/2418/06/AdvRAJNEESH KUMAR JAIN4353.
313, TILAK BHOOMI  TILAK WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383943,9425383943

MP/2431/06/AdvRAVI KUMAR JHARIYA4354.
H.N. 1022 SHARDA NAGAR, V.F.J. ROAD, 
RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2334107,9907244499

MP/2435/06/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4355.
ADARSH NAGAR NAI BASTI WARD NO 13, 
VIRLA VIKAS SATNA
Ph./Mo. 7879751595

MP/2441/06/AdvHEMRAJ SAHU4356.
VILL CHHATAI NY POST HARDOLI 
TEONTHER
Ph./Mo. 9827751803,9993331346

MP/2445/06/AdvRAHUL SHRIVASTAVA4357.
E/124, SANJEEVNE NAGAR, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826145259

MP/2451/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR RAIKWAR4358.
BUNGLOW NO 3, WARD NO 4, NAWGAON

Ph./Mo. 9425878560,9584793420

MP/2452/06/AdvANIL KUMAR PATEL4359.
SANJAY NAGAR POST ADHARTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9201127941,9201127941

MP/2471/06/AdvANAND KUMAR  SHUKLA4360.
1417,NEAR RAMLEELA 
MAIDAN,SIDDHABABA WARD,THANA
Ph./Mo. 9424705547
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MP/2491/06/AdvNRIPENDRA CHAUHAN4361.
H.NO. 2172, EKTA VIHAR, RATAN NAGAR, 
IN FRONT OF GUPTA NOTTARY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7974036097,9993870608

MP/2506/06/AdvGOVIND SINGH  BADKUR4362.
RAHAT WADA, TAH- BANKHEDI, 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9926394540,9926394540

MP/2519/06/AdvDEVENDRA KHARE4363.
BEHIND SURESH LODGE, H.N. 224/1, DHAM 
MOHALLA PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9993490784,9993490784

MP/2526/06/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA4364.
KALKUHI ROAD, PURANA BAZAR, 
BANKHEDI, PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 228394,9424407247

MP/2557/06/AdvVIVEK KUMAR SHRIVAS4365.
H.N. 714, CHAMPA NAGAR, MANEGAON, 
KHAMARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827614175,7489464545

MP/2568/06/AdvSUNIL PURAIYA4366.
P/33, KANCHAGHAR COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2620315,9302673967

MP/2569-A/06/AdvMAHESH PRATAP SINGH4367.
H.NO.3463,MAL BABA ROAD,KATRA,
ADHARTAL,PO. ANAND NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754861937

MP/2583/06/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD MISHRA4368.
RANJHI , NEW BASTI, HANUMAN NAGAR, 
NEAR ANNA BABA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325302,9907274333

MP/2589/06/AdvSUBHASH KUMAR  PANDORIA4369.
RAMESH PRAKASHAN , NEAR BUS STAND, 
WARD NO 11M BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9425447834,8878411279

MP/2620/06/AdvSHRADHA SHRIVASTAVA4370.
H.N.198, SHANTI NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4048353,9584173345

MP/2631/06/AdvSIDDHARTH PATEL4371.
240,KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4041027,9827041447

MP/2643/06/AdvSANDEEP  DWIVEDI4372.
C-121, NEAR TEH WATER TANK, 
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993232090,7869957014

MP/2655/06/AdvPIYUSH BHATNAGAR4373.
E-8/11, CHAR IMLI, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425483383,9926771563

MP/2660/06/AdvRATNA BHARAT TIWARI4374.
WARD NO 12, TALAB KA MAIDAN, 
SHAHGARH, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 259352,9893346672

MP/2660-D/06/AdvSHRIDHAR GIRI GOSWAMI4375.
43-B,AYODHYAPURI,KODRIYA, MHOW

Ph./Mo. 9617308545

MP/2663/06/AdvSURESH KUMAR SAXENA4376.
CHAMBAL COLONY, NEAR WATER TANK, 
SABALGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893029472,9893029472

MP/2669/06/AdvNISHIKANT  CHOUDHARY4377.
1138, SWAPNA  UNIVERCITY ROAD, 
PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329422835,9424678624

MP/2690/06/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH CHOWHAN4378.
AT POST  BHAJIPANI PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 07161-263461,9424471655

MP/2718/06/AdvABHISHEK SINGH RAJPUT4379.
NEW CLOTH  MARKET NEAR DHARMSHALA 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 224260,9425169575

MP/2722/06/AdvSANJIV MISHRA4380.
NEAR SANSKRIT  SCHOOL, TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9425158913,8989498481

MP/2739/06/AdvSUNIL VISHWAKARMA4381.
H.N. 2417, SETHI NAGAR , GUPTESHWAR 
ROAD, NEAR WATER TANK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301272945,9301272945

MP/2768/06/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR VERMA4382.
ANAND NAGAR,  BODA BAGH, H.N. 8/432, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9827552167,9827552167

MP/2789/06/AdvMANJUSHA TIWARI4383.
1118/3B, B.T. COMPOUND, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2421949,9424705611

MP/2791/06/AdvPRAKASH KUMAR PATEL4384.
825,RAMNAGAR VEHICLE ROAD, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755670809

MP/2843/06/AdvAMAR PATEL4385.
949, SAMTA COLONY, WRIGHT TOWN 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388519,9926914278

MP/2855/06/AdvANIL KUMAR MISHRA4386.
C/O SHRI SATENDRA MISHRA (UDC) EXAM. 
CENTER, RANI DURGAWATI UNIVERSITY, 
Ph./Mo. 9926166813

MP/2876/06/AdvMOHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN4387.
H.N. 590,MOLANA  SAHAB KI GALI, UPARIN 
GANJ WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425866999

MP/2900/06/AdvNEERAJ YADAV4388.
NEELKANT ROAD, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 07563-276355,9981385250

MP/2905/06/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR NEMA4389.
H.N. 1076, SANJEEVNI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 982670669,9826760669

MP/2935/06/AdvUMAKANT GAJBIR4390.
DEVENDRA HOSTAL, ROOM NO 7, R.D.V.V. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 99264701600,9302130093

MP/2941/06/AdvJOGENDRA SINGH SENDHAVE4391.
OPP. NEW POLICE  STATION  HATPIPLIYA 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9826887727,9691810475

MP/3001/06/AdvANURAG SINGH BAGHEL4392.
VILL. BELA,PO.KARHIYA,TAH.NAGOD
DISTT. SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9827807408,9425177798

MP/3019/06/AdvRAJPAL SINGH  THAKUR4393.
VILL JAWAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9300656592,9300656592

MP/3032/06/AdvCHANCHAL PANDEY4394.
1281/2A FOOL SAGAR SHAHINAKA ROAD, 
GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329830316,9300562422

MP/3084/06/AdvPRITIBALA  PORWAL4395.
153, JAWAHAR MARG NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 982690044,9827359508

MP/3099/06/AdvMANISHA SINGH4396.
B-11/A, KACHNAR CITY, POST OFFICE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07662-252696,8120445644

MP/3103-C/06/AdvRAJ KUMAR DUBEY4397.
H.NO. 1901,PURWA GARHA,PO. GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383380

MP/3108/06/AdvANURAG DHANYABAD4398.
2775/1, MISSION PRESS COMPOUND, 
NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826501826,9479515886

MP/3120/06/AdvSHARAD KUMAR SEN4399.
738 NAPIET TOWN,4TH BRIDGE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826512062,9165063005

MP/3126/06/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR MISHRA4400.
649, NEW RANIPUR (AMANPUR) NEAR 
KALIMATH MANDIR,  POST GARHA,  
Ph./Mo. 6260043300,9425152581



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

111
111

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/3135/06/AdvLAXMI KANT  SHUKLA4401.
15, NEHRU NAGAR, OPP. MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407001659

MP/3141/06/AdvANIL KUMAR  KATIYAR4402.
J.M. 20-2C, SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0755-2782123,7000683866

MP/3143/06/AdvRAJEEV SHARMA4403.
1428, GANGA NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7489596687

MP/3151/06/AdvANJULATA PAROHA4404.
C/O SHRI M.L. TIWARI ADV., GURUNANAK 
WARD, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9425859304,9752712540

MP/3156/06/AdvDINESH JAILINGAM4405.
H.N. 2627, OPP.SOUTH CIVIL LINE POLICE 
STATION, POST OFFICE, CIVIL LINE, 
Ph./Mo. 2622747,9754386287

MP/3160/06/AdvKAMLESH  KUMAR BIJORIYA4406.
BEER SAVERKAR WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9425691260,9425691260

MP/3186/06/AdvRAJESH  KUMAR DUBEY4407.
H.N. 23, GORAKHPUR,  POLICE QUARTER,. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9340765175,9926549475

MP/3187/06/AdvSHANKAR  SINGH4408.
INDIRA NAGAR, INDIRA GANDHI MURTI KE 
PASS,  VISHAL DEEP HELTH CLUB, V.F.J. 
Ph./Mo. 9329790149,7415272602

MP/3194/06/AdvPARSHURAM PANDEY4409.
C/O SHRI G.S.PANDEY ADV. 1848/1, NEAR 
RUBINA VIHAR,  BEHIND DR, KAMLA  
Ph./Mo. 9424310248,9424310248

MP/3200/06/AdvRAJESH KUMAR JAIN4410.
C/83,MIG-11, DHANWANTRI NAGAR, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479638457,9424659361

MP/3211/06/AdvSANJAY SINGH VERMA4411.
1397, RADHAKRISHNAN WARD, FAKIR 
CHAND KA AKHADA,  SIDDH BABA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9300135914,7489464545

MP/3222/06/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR PATEL4412.
VILL RAIGWA POST SUKHA PATAN ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2854402,9303225811

MP/3242/06/AdvBHAGIRATH4413.
RANJHI GANESH GANJ, AMANALA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329267598

MP/3249/06/AdvSANDEEP  KUMAR DUBEY4414.
H.N. 11/264, CIVIL LINES, TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9479351276

MP/3250/06/AdvNAVENDRA CHOUDHARY4415.
H.N. 4629-RAMHARAK KA BAGICHA, EAST 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7389525006,7389525006

MP/3253/06/AdvANUJ SINGH4416.
BAGHEL BAVAN , KARARIYA FARM N/F 
COACH FACTORY, CHANDBADH BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9300768651,9893510037

MP/3259/06/AdvSAHAB SINGH RAGHUWANSHI4417.
VILL HATHWANS, PIPARIYA

Ph./Mo. 9893796588,9993038899

MP/3285/06/AdvSURENDRA  KUMAR  BATHRI4418.
C-505, SHAHPURA , BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/3287/06/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SHARMA4419.
RB-II-289/3, SUBHASH  COLONY NEAR  
RAILWAY STATION, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827387890,7898335053

MP/3295/06/AdvAVANEESH KUMAR YADAV4420.
1786, NAVNIVESH GANGA NAGAR COLONY,  
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826621323,9300349588

MP/3342/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR MISHRA4421.
H.N. 304, KACHGHAR HANUMAN TORIYA 
NEAR PANI KI TANKI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 5534159,9993594254

MP/3347/06/AdvDINESH THAKUR4422.
H.N. H/07, KRISHI NAGAR COLONY, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300396217,9302149058

MP/3471/06/AdvAMIT AGRAWAL4423.
C/O NAILA WALA GENERAL  STORES, 
PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9425873148,9425873148

MP/3481/06/AdvVEDANT VISHWAKARMA4424.
SANKALP, NIRANJAN WARD KARELI

Ph./Mo. 9893908034

MP/3502/06/AdvVED PRAKASH TIWARI4425.
NEAR JUNIOR DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, 
LAXMIPURAM, VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827608038,9827608038

MP/3541-B/06/AdvANITA VISHWAKARMA4426.
H.NO. 1163, EAST BELBAG, CHOOI 
MOHALLA, MAHARSHI ARVIND WARD 
Ph./Mo. 7697432400

MP/23/07/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR  SONKIYA4427.
H.NO. 17/1, BHAGAT SINGH WARD,  
PACHMARHI ROAD, PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9893414583,9893414583

MP/33/07/Adv BRAJESH KANT RAIKWAR4428.
H.N. 576, BAKRA MANDI, BHANTAILAIYA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424312188,9424312188

MP/43/07/Adv PRABHA PATHAK4429.
102, C-7, INDRAPURI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9827063035,9644559964

MP/44/07/Adv PRADEEP SINGH CHOUHAN4430.
20, MAHARANA PRATAP NAGAR, CITY 
CENTAR, GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9329878308,9329878308

MP/53/07/Adv AJAY GUPTA BHURJI4431.
BEHIND  MOHAN TALKIES OPP. SAHARA 
INDIA OFF. SUBHASH WARD KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9926444986,9039911986

MP/58/07/Adv VIJAY SINGH RAGHUWANSHI4432.
AT POST BARAI, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 07147-253807,7697727242

MP/61/07/Adv PARAG TIWARI4433.
H.N. 421/422, MARHATAL BEHIND HOTEL 
JIJAN PALACE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826502460,9039397761

MP/63/07/Adv DILIP PARIHAR4434.
446, SAMDARIYA NEW GREEN 
CITY,MADHOTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893236680,9893236680

MP/100/07/Adv MANISH SHARMA4435.
17/1, DEVI SINGH COLONY, OPP NEW 
COURT RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9827308347,9827308347

MP/158/07/Adv GOPAL CHOURASIYA4436.
66, JAWAHAR MARG, NATYANAND BHAVAN 
GUDARI BAZAR, UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 8109101425

MP/175/07/Adv AJEET KUMAR RAWAT4437.
C/O SHRI P.D. BIDUA ADV.  13, RAVI 
NAGAR, GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 8305936828,9893392302

MP/200-A/07/AdvMADAN MOHAN DWIVEDI4438.
3/288, DO SHER BUNGLOW, 10,CIVIL LINE, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425672153,9425672153

MP/235/07/Adv MANJU LATA BARMAN4439.
BARMAN MOHALLA, WARD NO 3, POST 
VIJAYRAGHAVGARH
Ph./Mo. 9893828753,9893828753

MP/238/07/Adv SUJAT ALI4440.
1408,BEHIND SANJIVAN HOSPITAL,RAM 
NAGAR,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424926344
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MP/268/07/Adv SAROJ TIWARI4441.
H.N. 88, A.P.R. COLONY, BILAHARI,  
MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2603078,7489464545

MP/269/07/Adv ANUBHUTI  YOGI4442.
2728-A, SNEH VILLA, MISSION  COMPOUND, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826115324

MP/293/07/Adv ANAND KUMAR GAJBHIYE4443.
VILL- MANJARA POST BHARVELY, 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 8839456792,9479584760

MP/299/07/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR DHAKAR4444.
KRISHNA COLONY, KINGI ROAD, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9425654355,9425654355

MP/309/07/Adv DEVENDRA DUBEY4445.
749, SUDAMA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827246802,9407022229

MP/333/07/Adv RAVINDRA  PARASHAR4446.
AT POST IMALIYA BAGHORA, GADARWARA

Ph./Mo. 9826355341,9425420333

MP/344/07/Adv ARVIND SONI4447.
GALLA MANDI ROAD,  NEW SUBJI MANDI, 
NAWGAON
Ph./Mo. 9893744543,9754289654

MP/353/07/Adv RANJEET SINGH YADAV4448.
RANJHI BASTI, MASTANA CHOWK,  
AMBEDKAR WARD, H.N. 1719, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329246657,9584553802

MP/364/07/Adv ASHISH KUMAR YADAV4449.
H.N. 883, OPP. POLICE QUATER  CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893367354

MP/397/07/Adv VIJAY KUMAR4450.
VILL- SUNWARA , POST CHARGANWA, 
TEH-SEHPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424810446,9827778263

MP/440/07/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN TRIAPTHI4451.
HOME SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD, 
CHANDRIKA  VIHAR APARTMENT,  NAPIER 
Ph./Mo. 9893562506,9424778979

MP/444/07/Adv BASANT RAJ PANDEY4452.
VILL POST JERON TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993617828

MP/451/07/Adv VIJAY KUMAR PANDEY4453.
KAMLA NIWAS, SARASWATI COLLONY, 
MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424900421

MP/509/07/Adv DEEPANSHU SAHU4454.
202, TULARAM CHOWK, MARHATAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300623644,9981444944

MP/563/07/Adv SAIMA USMANI4455.
OLD NAPIER TOWN WARD, SWAMI 
DAYANAND SARASWATI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827088499,9301601964

MP/579/07/Adv BHAN DAS SAHARE4456.
VILL- KUKRIKHAPA POST UMRA NALA, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 275181,9407055843

MP/606/07/Adv AMIT KUMAR  SHARMA4457.
INDRANI INCLIVE, NEAR LAKHAN DAIRY , 
YADAV COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926520466,9754819820

MP/609/07/Adv PADMINI MISHRA4458.
13/A, EKTA NAGAR, UKHARI ROAD, 
BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2649298,9424310682

MP/616/07/Adv GOPAL PRASAD TIWARI4459.
181, GOVERNMENT COLONY, BIRLAGRAM, 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9907023437,9907023437

MP/618/07/Adv SACHINDRA KUMAR RAGHUWANSHI4460.
DURAGA MANDIR KE PASS,MADAN MAHAL 
UNDER BRIDGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8659955197

MP/652/07/Adv RANJU SINGH4461.
C/O SHRI RAJIV SINGH  PARIHAR, MIG-17, 
NEW P.P. COLONY GWARIGHAT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 826144884,9826944884

MP/665/07/Adv ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA4462.
JAIL ROAD,HANUMAN NAGAR NAI 
BASTI,WARD NO.16, SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9425446277,9425887538

MP/711/07/Adv NILESH JAIN4463.
1, BHAGAT SINGH MARG, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9752420524

MP/728/07/Adv ABHIJEET AWASTHI4464.
S-10,11,JDA SCHEME NO.11,SNEH NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4031028,9425020856

MP/743/07/Adv RAJEEV SHRIVASTAVA4465.
47, NEHRU WARD, NORTH  CIVIL LINE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864364

MP/781/07/Adv SATISH YADAV4466.
H.N. 2399 BEHIND MAIDA MILL, NEW 
KANCHAN PUR, ADARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827389002,9407221211

MP/801/07/Adv RAJESH KUMAR  UPADHYAY4467.
1470/1, SARSWATI COLONY, CHERITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862194,9425862194

MP/807/07/Adv RAMA MOTGHRE4468.
C/O SHRI MANDA KALBANDE, PAHADE  
COLONY, GULABARA, CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 277296,9174122459

MP/837/07/Adv RANJEET SINGH YADAV4469.
INDRA NAGAR,.H.N. 532, VEHICLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 09926902813,9926902813

MP/841/07/Adv SANGEETA VERMA4470.
H.N. 66, OLD DAIRY FORM,  BAIRAGARH, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9424438615,9111025731

MP/845/07/Adv NAVEEN GIRI GOSWAMI4471.
HOUSING BOURD COLONY, NARIYAL 
KHEDA, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9300623645,9302575006

MP/847/07/Adv POONAM TIWARI4472.
C/O SHRI AKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI,110, 
WRIGHT TOWN, GATE NO 4, MADAN MAHAL 
Ph./Mo. 9425156875,7566640364

MP/849/07/Adv BRIJENDRA KUMAR VISHWAKARMA4473.
M.Q. 87, GORBI COLONY, TAH- CHITRANGI, 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9977612598

MP/856/07/Adv RAJEEV KUMAR MISHRA4474.
C/O SHRI R.K. PANDEY, H.N. 1230, NEAR 
FOUR JUDGE BUNGLOW, PACHPEDI, 
Ph./Mo. 9926444374,9329209208

MP/864/07/Adv POONAM ANAND4475.
H.N.. 190, BHERAGHAT JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300616441,9818832783

MP/881/07/Adv TEJVINDER SINGH LAMBA4476.
1113/7,BHANDARI HOSPITAL ROAD,NAPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893659998,9893659998

MP/883/07/Adv PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA4477.
C/O SHRI JAIRAM PRASAD GUPTA, 
CONSTABLE NO. 285, P.S. MORWA, Q.N. 
Ph./Mo. 9425035769,8349252220

MP/887/07/Adv SAGAR SHRIVASTAVA4478.
Q.NO. F/14, MPSEB COLONY, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993012715,9301114141

MP/892/07/Adv VAISHALI SONI4479.
C/O SHRI M.C. SONI 15TH A.D.J. 7, 
MANSAROVAR COLONY, ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 2680661,9406737657

MP/893/07/Adv SATYAM AGRAWAL4480.
118,SAKAR SUNRISES,4TH BRIDGE,NAPIER 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 4032579,9826432579
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MP/899/07/Adv RAM KISHOR PATEL4481.
C/O SHRI SANJAY PATEL, ADV, AHINSA 
STAMBH CHOWK, M.R.4. VIJAY NAGAR, 89, 
Ph./Mo. 9425829199,9425829199

MP/912/07/Adv DINESH SINGH MALVIYA4482.
SHASTRI COLONY ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9329021910,9009556693

MP/918/07/Adv AJAY KUMAR TAMRAKAR4483.
PLOT NO 526, GALI NO 23, SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOHNAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425864169,9425864169

MP/925/07/Adv SHATRUGHAN PRASAD TIWARI4484.
VILL SAHIJAN, POST DIHIYA REWA

Ph./Mo. 295131,9407354012

MP/929/07/Adv VIVEK KUMAR MAURYA4485.
ABHINAV COMPLEX, JAI PRAKASH  COLONY 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827556568,9300677206

MP/931/07/Adv VISHAL KUMAR NAMDEO4486.
76/A, GURHATAL SHAHI NAKA ROAD, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424678154,9301103722

MP/932/07/Adv BALAJI AKILLAWAR4487.
H.N. 352, PLOT NO 546, BEHIND 90 
QUARTERS, SHAKTI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977613898

MP/946/07/Adv BRAJESH UPADHYAY4488.
500/2, STATE BANK COLONY, DOUBLE 
STOARY, LAXMI PUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981288006,9424704294

MP/949/07/Adv AMIT SHUKLA4489.
H.N. 1820, GUPTESHWAR, BEHIND DR. 
KAMLA GUPTA HOSPITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424312299,9424312299

MP/950/07/Adv ANIL KUMAR MEENA4490.
NAGDA COURT,

Ph./Mo. 9907537423,9993779154

MP/957/07/Adv AMIT SINGH HANDA4491.
G-8, ABHINAV COMPLEX, OPP G.S. 
COLLEGE, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827561250,7415247331

MP/958/07/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV4492.
2385, PERFACT POTTERY, GWARIGHAT 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384306,9630178504

MP/971/07/Adv SHIV SHANKAR SINGH4493.
H.N. 1297 NEW SHASTRI NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2371175,7415745896

MP/975/07/Adv KAUSHAL LOHANA4494.
C/O GYAN MEDICOSE, 1254, BADI MADAR 
TEKRI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893625180,9617478866

MP/982/07/Adv GOPAL JAISWAL4495.
 OPP PRINCY BEAUTI PARLOUR, GUPTA 
NAGAR, MEDICAL COLLEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo.  9479519577,9424312975

MP/989/07/Adv ROHNEE PRASAD SHARMA4496.
H.N. 480, TRIMURTI NAGAR, NEAR AGHORI 
BABA TEMPLE, OPP. SONI MARKET, 
Ph./Mo. 8085811088

MP/1003/07/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR DWIVEDI4497.
112/A SHITALPURI COLONY, GALI NO-01 
BEHIND,JANKIRAMAN COLLEGE AGAA 
Ph./Mo. 9827617971,9981774298

MP/1020/07/AdvSANKALP KOCHAR4498.
443, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR HOWBAGH 
STATION JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425064453,9425064453

MP/1027/07/AdvABHISHEK SINGH4499.
J-341, BANK COLONY, WARD NO 7, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 989398884,9893988841

MP/1029/07/AdvANAND KUMAR SHARMA4500.
727, RUSSEL CROSSING , BEHIND AGRAWAL 
COLOUR LAB NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR   
Ph./Mo. 9893575372,9407022134

MP/1033/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR KOSHTA4501.
1271/A-1, SHAKTI TIRAHA, JAI PRAKSH 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 482004 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489667957

MP/1034/07/AdvUMA SHANKAR  TIWARI4502.
M-4, HATHI TAL COLONY, POST HATHI TAL 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826605706,9826605706

MP/1040/07/AdvVINAY YADAV4503.
940, KANCHAGHAR, JHANDA CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302355935,9302355935

MP/1045/07/AdvANSHUL NAGAICH4504.
19, SINGLE STOREY, STATE BANK COLONY 
BALDEO BAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424357605,9424357605

MP/1047/07/AdvSATENDRA DIXIT4505.
A/6, KANCH GHAR COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424679015

MP/1048/07/AdvBRIJESH SHRIVASTAVA4506.
389, BEOHAR BAGH, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893804225,9424313451

MP/1055/07/AdvVIKAS PANDEY4507.
H.N. 343, BEOHAR BAGA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893163544,7489464545

MP/1056/07/AdvVIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL4508.
SHEELA TALKIES ROAD, 2ND BRIDGE, 
NEHRU NAGAR, 536, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893761546,7489464545

MP/1062/07/AdvMANISHA DUBEY4509.
ASHA DEEP 351/1, RAM NAGAR RAMPUR, 
POST VIDUTNAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826538275,9406736436

MP/1067/07/AdvRAJENDRA TAMIYA4510.
H.N. 279, NORTH MILONI GANJ,  
GOHALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826734041,9826734041

MP/1069/07/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SHRIVAS4511.
H.N. 3170/1, BEHIND POST KASTURBA 
NAGAR KANCHGAHR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2621111,9425159922

MP/1071/07/AdvARCHANA SHUKLA4512.
C/O PRASHANT  GUPTA, H.N. 1689, BEHIND 
PARIJAT BUILDING, DR. RUSIA GALI, 
Ph./Mo. 07642-250495,9406934066

MP/1072/07/AdvSAPAN KOSHAL4513.
925, GREEN CITY, MADOTAL , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300935161,9424626916

MP/1073/07/AdvSATISH KUMAR SHARMA4514.
H.N. 1279, GUPTESHWAR ROAD, SATI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826604864,9826604864

MP/1078/07/AdvCHETAN KUMAR YADAV4515.
H.N. 40, OPP. ANUPAM SCHOOL, RAM 
NAGAR ADARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300464509,9098611361

MP/1079/07/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR VERMA4516.
71, SAIVIHAR, HIGHCOURT SOCIETY, 
RAMPUR JABALPUR .M.P.
Ph./Mo. 9893082036

MP/1084/07/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR ROHIT4517.
106-A, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY, CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406636883

MP/1101/07/AdvANURAG BUDHOLIA4518.
NEHRU WARD, PATERIYA MOHALLA, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893794434,8359003725

MP/1102/07/AdvSANTOSH VERMA4519.
PURANI BASTI, RANGLAL CHOURAHA, 
WARD NO 7, MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9301076346

MP/1103/07/AdvVIMAL CHOUDHARY4520.
H.N. 1639, KANCHGHAR, JHANDA CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300699792,8982951751
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MP/1105/07/AdvHEMANT KUMAR TAMRAKAR4521.
C/O SHRI J.P. TAMRAKAR, 1799/A-33-A, 
SIDDHI DATRI, KRIPAL CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 9893248189,9301099699

MP/1108/07/AdvAPARNA SHARMA4522.
H.N. 362, BEHIND SHUKLA HOTEL DARKA 
NAGAR, LALMATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 982721703,8817569886

MP/1110/07/AdvSUDIPTA CHOUBEY4523.
1716, WRIGHT TOWN, MADHAN MAHAL 
STATION ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977425040,9893531337

MP/1120/07/AdvALKESH KUMAR SONI4524.
AT NEWTON CHIKHLI NO 4, POST NEWTON 
CHIKHLI, PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9993363565,9981635021

MP/1121/07/AdvDEVESH UPADHYAY4525.
613, PANDEY CHOUWK, NAWARGANJ, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300603252,9424926260

MP/1125/07/AdvAMIT RAGHUVANSHI4526.
H.N.55, CHARITAL GUJRATI COLONY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425859913,8989427456

MP/1126/07/AdvANKIT BABELE4527.
1164, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR HOME SCHINCE 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2415237,9303690202

MP/1127/07/AdvSHASHI BHUSHAN NEMA4528.
1539/3, SARASWATI COLONY, CHERITAL 
WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863928,9424685398

MP/1128/07/AdvABHISHEK AGRAWAL4529.
H.N. 396, GALINO 15, SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827343047,9827343047

MP/1129/07/AdvADITYA JAIN4530.
791, DR. BARAT ROAD, NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893296788,7566134034

MP/1130/07/AdvSUWARN VIBHA PANDEY4531.
OPP. NEW BUS STAND, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300540438,8989498105

MP/1131/07/AdvVIDUR KUMAR BILOHA4532.
URDUA (KHURD) POST PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993309056,9098461692

MP/1133/07/AdvLAXMI NAMDEO4533.
347, KACHNAR GOURAV, NEAR SHASTRI 
BRIDGE TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926421391,9111572471

MP/1140/07/AdvASHWINI PARANJPE4534.
537, DTTASHRAM KACHIYANA 
GARHAPHATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407852671,9407852671

MP/1145/07/AdvPUNEET CHOURASIA4535.
367, TRIMURTI NAGAR, NEAR OF 90 
QUATERS, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827552492,9691357911

MP/1146/07/AdvASHMITA MUKHOPADHYAY4536.
255, NEW  BENGALI COLONY, PREMSAGAR 
BAI KA BAGICHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424677870,9752580677

MP/1154/07/AdvSANJOG KUSHWAHA4537.
H.N. 1221, KAILASH PURI, GUPTESHWAR, 
BEHIND HATHITAL GURUDWARA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2901090,9302268422

MP/1156/07/AdvDARSHIKA SINGH4538.
BUNGLOW NO 11, RISHI NAGAR, B.D.A. 
COLONY, CHAR IMLI, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9899045233

MP/1158/07/AdvROHIT JAIN4539.
1058, "SONA VILA" GOLBAZAR, 
KESHARWANI COLLEGE ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152520,9425155221

MP/1165/07/AdvPIYUSH KUMAR TIWARI4540.
1057, OPP. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE, JHA 
MARG, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9902002917,9425323945

MP/1168/07/AdvVARUN KUMAR AMAR4541.
CHAMBER NO.-524, BDA LAWYERS 
CHAMBER, ARERA HILLS BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9999918007,9425687777

MP/1177/07/AdvNEELAM TYAGI4542.
D-22, TYPE -3, TELECOM FACTORY, 
RESIDANTIAL COLONY, GARHA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9425159911,9424605905

MP/1181/07/AdvSADHANA PATHAK4543.
5, VIDHYA VIHAR .HOSHNGABAD ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893494690,3295346,7000683866

MP/1183/07/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI4544.
LAL BAHADUR COLONY, RAJEEV GANDHI 
WARD, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893184218,9893184218

MP/1189/07/AdvPRASHANT JAIN4545.
SHOP NO 29, GHANTAGHAR MARKET, 
COLLETREAT ROAD, NEAR P.S.M. COLLEGE, 
Ph./Mo. 9302748901,9302748901

MP/1208/07/AdvSANDEEP SONI4546.
715, SARAFA WARD , OPP. SHWETAMBER 
JAIN MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151223

MP/1211/07/AdvRADHESHYAM MOURYA4547.
8/1/4, KRISHNA COLONY,TRIMURTI 
NAGAR,DAMOHNAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826936234

MP/1219/07/AdvSOURABH KEWAT4548.
767/A, RANITAL SARVODAY NAGAR, VIVEKA 
NAND WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 6454542,9893462068,8435474986

MP/1226/07/AdvMEENAL GUPTA4549.
299/14, KANCHAN VIHAR ROAD, VIJAY 
NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300123397,9300245932

MP/1230/07/AdvANIL KUMAR  AHIRWAR4550.
KARONDHI WARD NO 7, H.N. 300, RANJHI 
KARONDHI, POST GOKALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300111149,9300111149

MP/1240/07/AdvKIRTI THAKUR4551.
H.N. 1524/3, SAMDARIYA NAGAR, 
KANCHGHAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993093123,9993093123

MP/1248/07/AdvSANJAY JHARIA4552.
634, GOUTAM GANJ, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 4008141,9406760188

MP/1249/07/AdvMOHAMMAD SAFEEQ KHAN4553.
NEAR STATE BANK OF INDIA, GARHA 
BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300418491,9300418491

MP/1253/07/AdvSANDHYA SINGH4554.
D-12, SAMDARIYA COMPLEX, SOUTH CIVIL 
LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425124476,9926184900

MP/1254/07/AdvNEHA SHUKLA4555.
D/O SHRI P.K.SHUKLA(TEHSILDAR) H.N. 
F-2, BLOCK COLONY, TAH-KURAI SEONI
Ph./Mo. 9425176212,9425323243

MP/1255/07/AdvALOK SHRIVASTAVA4556.
619, HANUMANTAL JAGDISH MANDIR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300030504

MP/1262/07/AdvURMILA PASI4557.
H.N. 228, SALI BARA GOUR, MANDLA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302135122,9302135122

MP/1268/07/AdvRAM MANOHAR SONI4558.
590, SAMAIYA BULDING  GARHA PHATAK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827518607,8226051604

MP/1275/07/AdvRAKESH KUMAR GOUTAM4559.
C/O SHRI SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI, ADV. -13 
, SAMDARIYA RESIDENCY, BEHIND SINGHAI 
Ph./Mo. 9824016828,9584553802

MP/1277/07/AdvJITENDRA SINGH PARIHAR4560.
VILL JODHPUR, POST KAHUDAR, 
AMARPATAN
Ph./Mo. 9424745091,9826486595
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MP/1279/07/AdvSANJIV KUMAR CHATURVEDI4561.
CHATURVEDI NIWAS, NARMADA NAGAR, 
GWARI GHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 942524559,9407022157

MP/1284/07/AdvMANGESH TAMHANKAR4562.
177, TILAK WARD, BHALDAR PURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2657402,9893399981,8989190214

MP/1288/07/AdvBALDEV PRASAD  PATEL4563.
H.N. 52, DHOBI GHAT VICTORIYA HOSPITAL 
COMPOUND, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863679,9425863679

MP/1292/07/AdvARUN KUMAR PATEL4564.
H.N. 2407, BEDINAGAR, BEHIND 
RAMMANDIR, RANI DURGAWATI WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9229669160,9669113815

MP/1307/07/AdvVISHWANATH LODHI4565.
1336, WRIGHT TOWN, OPP. BHAWANI 
BHAWAN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893774115,8989582030

MP/1309/07/AdvVINAY BHUSHAN TIWARI4566.
4723/68-A, JAWAHAR NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893989399,8989142014

MP/1323/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR NEMA4567.
1819, NAVNIVESH COLONY, GANGA NAGAR, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301504890,7489198349

MP/1327/07/AdvMOHAMMED ANSAR ANSARI4568.
409, NAI BASTI BADA KUWAN , GOHALPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827324264,9827324264

MP/1330/07/AdvANIL SHRIVAS4569.
3701/P, 633-A, TRIMURTI NAGAR,  NEAR 
AGHORI BABA MANDIR, BEHIND 
Ph./Mo. 9300724678,8223058216

MP/1335/07/AdvSANDEEP SHUKLA4570.
1304, SIDDH BABA WARD, LALMATI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826134949,9826134949

MP/1342/07/AdvSUNIL TIWARI4571.
GOHALPUR, AMKHERA ROAD,  VANDANA 
NAGAR, H.N. 121, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329091571,9329091571

MP/1347/07/AdvSANJAY KUMAR VERMA4572.
NEAR OF MADAN MAHAL RAILWAY 
STATION, H.N. 461, BADHAI MOHALLA, 
Ph./Mo. 8305876050

MP/1353/07/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI4573.
ASHU TIWARI, 1226, PUSTAK GALI, 
GANJIPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424685917,9630535978

MP/1355/07/AdvVIJAY KUMAR JAIN4574.
BAR ASSOCATION PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9424322680,9424322680

MP/1369/07/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA4575.
Q.NO. 2005, TYPE -2, SECTOR -1, V.F.J. 
ESTATE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993881245,9713043376

MP/1372/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR BADGAIYAN4576.
]JAI PRAKASH WARD, MOHAN ROLHALANI 
CHOWK, NAI BASTI, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9424311496,9424311496

MP/1383/07/AdvVISHAL DUTT SURYAVANSHI4577.
GOURRIYA PLOT , 504/1/D, DHAMMU KA 
BADA, RANIPUR,  AMANPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109307219

MP/1385/07/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY4578.
1500, BEHIND SARASWATI SCHOOL, GANGA 
NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302280242,9300902385

MP/1390/07/AdvINDRAJEET SINGH YADAV4579.
1040, SHIV NAGAR, GULAUWA RAILWAY 
CRROSING, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301353404,9993440514

MP/1393/07/AdvRANJANA THAKUR4580.
15-A, GALI NO.15,RISHALDAR 
COLONY,CHOLA ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7770808376,8602295447

MP/1402/07/AdvSANJAY SHARMA4581.
H.N. 2371, NAPIER TOWN, GHANTA GHAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827676513,9111210800

MP/1404/07/AdvPRIYA SHARMA4582.
SAXENA COLONY, KATNI ROAD,
MAIHAR DISTT-SATNA
Ph./Mo. 07674-233288,7879768067

MP/1407/07/AdvLAL JI KUSHWAHA4583.
H.NO.1139, KRISHNA COLONY,SUHAGI, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827381233,9827381233

MP/1413/07/AdvRAVINDER KOUR4584.
GRAM TIGHRA, KHAMRIYA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425386909,9425386909

MP/1415/07/AdvSACHIN KUMAR SAHU4585.
401-736, JAGDISH MANDIR, SARSWATI 
SCHOOL,  GARHAPHATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329711743,9329711743

MP/1422/07/AdvDEEPAK PATHAK4586.
760, SANTI NAGAR DAMOH NAKA, NEAR 
KAWITA AGARBATTI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7610280893,9479754748

MP/1432/07/AdvABHAY DUBEY4587.
H.N. 928, BAI KA BAGICHA,  STEET NO 2, 
GAHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4075103,7987207286

MP/1437/07/AdvVIBHA AHIWASI4588.
BIJALI OFFICE KE SAMNE, STATION ROAD, 
BHERAGHAT CHOURAHA, POST - AMA 
Ph./Mo. 2830753,9977785801

MP/1443/07/AdvLAXMAN VISHWAKARMA4589.
OPP. RADIO STATION, VISWAKARMA 
COLONY, PATAN ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4042924,8359982070

MP/1449/07/AdvRAMA KANT TRIPATHI4590.
Qr. NO. 28, POLICE LINE,  GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424392557,9713788777

MP/1450/07/AdvARPIT VERMA4591.
C/O SMT KRISHNA VERMA H.N. 13, STATE 
BANK COLONY , HATHITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424360474,9424360474

MP/1456/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR4592.
4651/3, SHANKER CHOWK, SANJAY NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993220664,9713739257

MP/1459/07/AdvSHRADHA VIDYARTHI4593.
33, BAGH MUGALIYA, EXT- NEAR RYAN 
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893760350,9039172921

MP/1466/07/AdvDEEPESH SHUKLA4594.
BAR ASSOCIATION BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 260615,9893468500

MP/1476/07/AdvRUTH4595.
BEHIND MAHAWAR SHOP,. DHOBI  GHAT, 
RANI LAXMI WARD, WATER WORKS ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 2600593,9479638767

MP/1476-B/07/AdvSHYAM MOHAN TIWARI4596.
H.NO.2461 RANJHI PURANI BASTI JHANDA 
CHODWK ,AMAR NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755190136

MP/1476-I/07/AdvROHIT SOHGAURA4597.
C-8,TRIVENI, GREEN RESIDENCY, POLI 
PATHAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755304710

MP/1478/07/AdvSUSHMA CHOUHAN4598.
BEHIND POLICE STATION, WARD NO 2, 
SHAHPURA, BHITONI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303274669,9425346341

MP/1480/07/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA RAGHUWANSHI4599.
C/O SHRI P.N. RAGHWANSHI, (MAIL 
GAURD) 480, NARAYAN NAGAR,  GULOUYA 
Ph./Mo. 9827801300,9425387325

MP/1483/07/AdvRAKESH MISHRA4600.
FLAT NO 3, MINAL APARTMENT, E-7, 
PUNJABI BAGH, RAISEN ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731
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MP/1494/07/AdvDILEEP KUMAR MANGLANI4601.
43/1, DWARKA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826191968

MP/1497/07/AdvSUNANDA KATHAR4602.
5, AMBAR VIHAR OPP. GULATI PETROL 
PUMP. PREMSAGAR, MADANMAHAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425154847,9993459700

MP/1500/07/AdvRASHMI TIWARI4603.
GAYATRI NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300902587,9981790832

MP/1501/07/AdvDHEERAJ KHULLAR4604.
2929, POLIPATHAR OPP. NARMADA  NAGAR, 
GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329686264,9424696264

MP/1509/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR DWIVEDI4605.
RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA , 
BEHIND PRESS, PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424313125,7415131507

MP/1516/07/AdvRITESH KUMAR JAIN4606.
261/1, SAKET NAGAR, BADI UKHARI ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424705632,8989754502

MP/1529/07/AdvASPHAK AHMAD4607.
H.N . 542, RAVINDRA NATH TAGORE WARD, 
JHADWA KUWA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893451174,9893451174

MP/1536/07/AdvSANGEETA DHURIYA4608.
H.N. 588, NEAR HANUMANTAL POLICE 
STATION, HANUMANTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2341160,8959814326

MP/1541/07/AdvABHINAV UPADHYAY4609.
F-1, GOPAL VIHAR , BESIDES GOPAL 
SADAN, BEHIND  B.S.N.L.  MILONIGANJ 
Ph./Mo. 9425323243,9425323243

MP/1543/07/AdvJAI KUMAR PILLAI4610.
H.N. 1007, NEAR HOWBAGH RLY, STATION, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826841818,9584553802

MP/1549/07/AdvSHIVA KANT YADAV4611.
LIG-109, B-SECTOR, RAJEEV NAGAR BYPASS 
ROAD, AYOUDHYA NAGAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 0755-2625816,9407332764

MP/1551/07/AdvSADHNA DUBEY4612.
VILL- BARGI, PATEL MOHALLA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425867858,9407077685

MP/1554/07/AdvLOKESH TRIPATHI4613.
DADA BHAI KA BADA, H.N. 894, STATE 
BANK COLONY, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300673210,9893913210

MP/1565/07/AdvNAVEEN KUMAR PATHAK4614.
VILL PIPRIYA KALA, POST KHAMARIYA, 
T.F.R.I. , GOUR TIRAHA, MANDLA ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 2902852,9424955910

MP/1570/07/AdvSHABAB KHAN4615.
OPP. MADINA MASZID, ROYAL CHOWK, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9300712859,7489464545

MP/1572/07/AdvAMIT  VISHWAKARMA4616.
H.N. 40/123, VIJAY CHOWK, JAY PRAKASH 
NAGAR ADARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827618734,9827618734

MP/1584/07/AdvGHANSHYAM4617.
H.N. 214, NEAR RANJHI CHUNGI NAKA,, 
RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893942677,9179493022

MP/1598/07/AdvQAZI MOHAMMAD ZIYAUDDIN4618.
H.N. 523, NEAR EIGHT PIPE CHHOTI OMTI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827541827,9827541827

MP/1601/07/AdvAMEER KESHAV SHARMA4619.
GOYAL PRIME APARTMENT ,C-26, FLAT NO 
6, BDA COLONY, KOHEFIZA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9827083755,7804828847

MP/1615/07/AdvNEETU KATARIA4620.
1046/1, MODEL TOWN, BILHARI, MANDLA 
ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993209026,9993209026

MP/1620/07/AdvMUKESH KUAMR VISHWAKARMA4621.
AT POST ROHNA KALA, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9300569205,9407074110

MP/1628/07/AdvANAND KUAMR CHOUDHARY4622.
3471, KANCHGHAR JAHNDA CHOWK, 
BEHIND BHAGVAT LAKHERA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329689146,8770364527

MP/1630/07/AdvSHEELA CHOURASIYA4623.
H.N. 934, OPP. KRISHI  NAGAR COLONY, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 3200665,7489464545

MP/1634/07/AdvRISHI KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4624.
1284, RANI DURGAWATI WARD, TEK CHAND 
CHOURASIA KA BADA, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300967780,9300967780

MP/1636/07/AdvALOK NAYAK4625.
B-2 RATAN NAGAR MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993459700,9993459700

MP/1645/07/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI4626.
VILL  POST LAMHETA GHAT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2874414,7489578314

MP/1654/07/AdvMANIKANT PATEL4627.
1300, RANI DURGAWATI WARD, BEHIND 
LAKSHYA HEALTH CLUB, B.T.ROAD, GARHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9827370336,9827674290

MP/1665/07/AdvMOHD NADEEM4628.
H.N. 30, MALIPURA, PEERGATE, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9993059627,9644559964

MP/1683/07/AdvANIL SINGH4629.
VILL POST CHARGAWAN BAHORIBAND

Ph./Mo. 9827383819,9827383819

MP/1694/07/AdvRAJU PRASAD BURMAN4630.
H.N. 136, LAXMI COLONY, HATHI TAL, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301193004,9301193004

MP/1716/07/AdvASHISH VISHWAKARMA4631.
H.N. 2899, NERA GANESH VIHAR, ANAND 
COLONY, BALDOEBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329492188,8120836388

MP/1720/07/AdvABHISHEK RISHI4632.
415, BHANTALAIYA BADI KHERMAI WARD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2340930,9301313707

MP/1745/07/AdvHARISH KUMAR BANGAIYA4633.
P.W.D. Q.N. H-60, SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR, 
RAMPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2661897,9754830493

MP/1746/07/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SONI4634.
1215/1/C, GARHA , SHAHI NAKA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300053030

MP/1756/07/AdvBHASKER PANDEY4635.
A-33,SHAHPURA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9893621888

MP/1759/07/AdvCHANDRA BHAL THAKUR4636.
DIXIT COLONY, KATANGI ROAD, 
MADHOTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4030933,9406519255

MP/1762/07/AdvSHYAMANTAK MANI SHUKLA4637.
SAMDARIYA ABHINANDAN DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893956353

MP/1781/07/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR MISHRA4638.
H.NO.89, AYUSHI DHARA, SAGRA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9981531429

MP/1785/07/AdvTRIPADA  BHATT4639.
435, GULAUA CHOWK, B.T ROAD, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329662894

MP/1796/07/AdvSANTOSH SAHU4640.
C/O PARMANAND SAHU, NEW KACHHIYANA, 
NEAR MANGAL PARAG GROUND, 
Ph./Mo. 7869771587,7869126761
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MP/1797/07/AdvDEEPAK VISHWAKARMA4641.
H.N. 231, MADAN MAHAL PREM NAGAR , 
GUPTESHWAR, WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229678641,9424719381

MP/1808-A-1/07/AdvSHWETA GUPTA4642.
725,SHIV SHAKTI MANDIR GALGALA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826615448

MP/1810/07/AdvDHARM DAS AHIRWAR4643.
DURGA NAGAR, RAJA KHERI, POST 
MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172153,9425172153

MP/1811/07/AdvKOMAL VERMA4644.
1339, VINAYAK -152, A.P.R. COLONY, 
PHASE -1, KATANGA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2408116,9425152645

MP/1812/07/AdvE.SANTOSH4645.
PLOT NO G-1, BLOC -B, PANCHSHEEL 
NAGAR ,NARMADA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9753827408

MP/1821/07/AdvPRAMOD CHOURASIA4646.
158, TILI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827006353,7222992691

MP/1824/07/AdvMANOJ JAISWAL4647.
1217, SUBHASH WARD, KATRA, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826166910,9826166910

MP/1831/07/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR  VERMA4648.
JAWAHAR COLONY, VETNARY HOSPITAL 
ROAD, BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9926359100,9926359100

MP/1842/07/AdvARUN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA4649.
2210 WATER WORKS ROAD, RANI LAXMI 
BAI WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2606980,9981230809

MP/1863/07/AdvNITIN JAIN4650.
H.N. 527/107, ANAND COLONY, 
BALDAVBAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2644707,9302921431

MP/1873/07/AdvPURSHOTTAM SONI4651.
JAIL ROAD, CIVIL LINE, TIKAMGARH

Ph./Mo. 9993264957,9993264957

MP/1886/07/AdvDILEEP KUMAR KHATARKER4652.
305, SHUKLA NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 409952,9424312038

MP/1904/07/AdvVINOD TIWARI4653.
1890 SHIV NAGAR , REWA COLONY  
CHHAPAR RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566134153

MP/1908/07/AdvARVIND SINGH PARIHAR4654.
VILL DAVRAN POST BANSHA TARKHEDA 
DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9993967761,9752901566

MP/1910/07/AdvABHINAV SINGH THAKUR4655.
353, STREET NO 14, SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOH CROSSING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329789444,9329789444

MP/1928/07/AdvDAYA SHANKAR DWIVEDI4656.
D-18, R.D.V.V. CAMPUS, PACHPEDI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300118526,7089223646

MP/1934/07/AdvFAIZ MOHAMMAD4657.
BAJRANG COMPLEX, SNEH NAGAR, GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303914276

MP/1936/07/AdvDURGESH PANDEY4658.
C/O SHRI PRAVEEN PANDEY, HOME 
SCIENCE COLLEGE ROAD, CHANDRI KA 
Ph./Mo. 9713953663,8269478413

MP/1947/07/AdvABHISHEK SHRIVASTAVA4659.
H.N. 636, SHEETAL MAI WEST GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2629782,9229191912

MP/1951/07/AdvMAHENDRA AGRAWAL4660.
461, GARHA PHATAK, MAIN ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827346692,9827346692

MP/1956/07/AdvAJITESH TIWARI4661.
JAI BHEM NAGER. PLOT NO 71, 
GWARTIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300794889,9300794889

MP/1974/07/AdvNAVEEN BIHARIYA4662.
AT POST KHEDLI BAZAR, AMLA

Ph./Mo. 9424429870,9424429870

MP/1975/07/AdvLAXMI KANT PANDEY4663.
H.N. 2449, SIDDHA BABA WARD , MUNI RAJ 
PANDAY FLOOR MILLS, GHAMAPUR, 
Ph./Mo. 9302373381,7879174877

MP/1977/07/AdvDHIRESH SINGH DUBEY4664.
VILL POST  MANIKWAR REWA

Ph./Mo. 9200116156,9993752226

MP/1986/07/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR JAISWAL4665.
H.N. 1303/1, GUPTESHWAR  MANDIR ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2425180,9617322375

MP/2015/07/AdvKALPANA PATEL4666.
C/O SHRI RAMAN PATEL ADV. JUGNU 
HOUSE, RADDI CHOWKI, MAIN ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9300102891,8817566029

MP/2021/07/AdvCHUNNI LAL AMLIYAR4667.
VILL POST MORJHARI, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9893466969

MP/2032/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR KHARE4668.
C/O SHRI DR. C.N. PARIHAR, 822, 
HOMEOPHATHY CLINIC, SAHINAKA ROAD,  
Ph./Mo. 2423023,9303874981

MP/2058/07/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHARMA4669.
KOTAHA, GANDHI NAGAR,  GALI NO 3, 
SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9826322419,9685194994

MP/2059/07/AdvVAKEEL AHMED ANSARI4670.
H.N. 2769/1-A, NAZEERABAD, ANAND 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8770517546,9713968878

MP/2067/07/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA4671.
H.N. 1199, MB-26/2, I.T.I. MADHOTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827007005,9827007005

MP/2079/07/AdvASHWANI CHOUKSEY4672.
KRISHNA  KUMAR  CHOUKSEY, H.N. 2899/2, 
TULSI NAGAR, CHERITAL WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425411324,9302007742

MP/2080/07/AdvNEELAM DEVI JHA4673.
H.NO.1954,NEAR MAHAVEER KIRANA 
STORS,NEW SHOBHAPUR,VFJ, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752167350

MP/2086/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI4674.
SARASWATI COLONY, NEAR T.I.BANGALA , 
SUHAGI ,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9109792086,7509113658

MP/2134/07/AdvVEERENDRA PARMAR4675.
 KANNOD ROAD, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9893016851,9926674765

MP/2156/07/AdvPAWAN NEMA4676.
15-A, PALASH CHAMBERS 1ST, FLOOR  
MALVIYA CHOWK JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2402467,9827041494

MP/2163/07/AdvMOHAMMAD AMJAN  ANSARI4677.
H.N. 1250, NEAR MASJID SUBHANIYA, LAL 
BAHADUR SHASTRI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 24332269,9713320755

MP/2169/07/AdvRUDRA PRATAP  DWIVEDI4678.
C/O SHRI R. P. PANDEY H.N. 2788,  
NATIONAL COLONY, SHANKER 
Ph./Mo. 9425184022,9425184022

MP/2214/07/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR PATIDAR4679.
VILL CHHATARPURA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9827712007

MP/2222/07/AdvP. BALKRISHNA4680.
H.N. 1204/A-4, NEW RAM NAGAR,  NEAR 
PUSHPAK NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301591110,9479493411
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MP/2236/07/AdvRAHUL CHOUBEY4681.
1582- WRIGHT TOWN,  NEAR AADI HOMES, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2403624,9827378983

MP/2295/07/AdvANITA CHHAWAI4682.
3/B-4, SAHARA STATES BHOJPUR ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9301574223,9644559964

MP/2298/07/AdvVANDANA SHRIVASTAVA4683.
99, SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300664435,9826033251

MP/2303/07/AdvRAJARAM AHIRWAR4684.
SANTHOSI MATA MANDIR, SHIVAJI WARD, 
BINA
Ph./Mo. 9893820044,9893820044

MP/2335/07/AdvANIL KUMAR UPADHYAY4685.
H.N. 1202/2, GOUTAM MADIA, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827433431,9300699899

MP/2339/07/AdvNEELAM JAIN4686.
C/O SHRI SANTOSH RAHUL, GITANJALI H.S. 
SCHOOL, 4TH BRIDGE, NAPIER TOWN, 
Ph./Mo. 9300879753,9009614642

MP/2350/07/AdvANAND KUMAR RATHORE4687.
NEAR H.B. COLLEGE, H.N. 1201, VIJAY 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893199107,9893199107

MP/2364/07/AdvREETESH KUMAR TOMAR4688.
MUHAL NO 11, H. N. 28, SADAR BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926535170,9926735170

MP/2379/07/AdvSUDHIR CHAKRAVARTI4689.
1283, BAMBA DEVI MANDIR, GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2561110,9907244681

MP/2383/07/AdvNIDHI MISHRA4690.
D/O SHRI UMESH TRIVEDI ADV., 1129/A, 
NAPIER TOWN, SHASTRI BRIDGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362987,9479755843

MP/2391/07/AdvANIL KUMAR TIWARI4691.
2008, NEAR OLD M.P.E.B. OFFI CE, 
GANGASAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993202683,9993202683

MP/2406/07/AdvVINEET  PANDE4692.
H.N. 3105, B GANGA NAGAR  , GARHA, 
BEHIND RANI DURGAWATI SCHOOL, 
Ph./Mo. 9827242943,9827240943

MP/2425/07/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TIWARI4693.
H.N. 62, DEVTAL ROAD, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827072383,9424957883

MP/2465/07/AdvMUKESH SAHU4694.
C/O SHRI SUNIL SAHU, BHADI KHERMAIE, 
NEAR PUTARI SHALA , BHANTALAIYA 
Ph./Mo. 9827013378,9827013378

MP/2467/07/AdvGANPAT SINGH RAJPOOT4695.
H.N.11. SUKHSAGAR COMPLEX, 
MAHANADDA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425861989,9425861989

MP/2470/07/AdvBHUPENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA4696.
NEAR THE KALIMATH, AMANPUR 
,MADANMAHAL JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 9329742169,7415118162

MP/2479/07/AdvMAHENDRA SHRIVAS4697.
H.N. 1134, BENJAMIN KA BADA, 
SHEETLAMAI WEST GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893017796,7489464545

MP/2497/07/AdvABHISHEK RAI4698.
CHAMBER OF J.L. AGNIHOTRI, ADV., NEPAL 
PALACE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827306955,7509794948

MP/2526/07/AdvANURAG SINGH CHAUHAN4699.
RAJENDRA NAGAR, GALI NO 16, WARD NO 
25, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981873059,9301518956

MP/2542/07/AdvRAJEEV SAHU4700.
GOVT. COLLEGE ROAD, MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 07174-224022,9753997844

MP/2570/07/AdvVARSHA DIXIT4701.
1964/1, NEAR PACHMATHA MANDIR, RANI 
DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 6453284,9893794434

MP/2593/07/AdvRAJKUMAR VISHWAKARMA4702.
C/O SHRI RAM LAKHAN BHARTI, MIG-71, 
NEW HOUSING BOURD, VIVEKANAND 
Ph./Mo. 9993155960,9893677229

MP/2614/07/AdvMEETU BHATTACHARYA4703.
BEHIND SANTHOM SCHOOL, SATNA RAOD, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9301110209,9407881776

MP/2636/07/AdvNAMRATA  K. AGRAWAL4704.
3086/21,KASHI KUNJ,NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981293186,9981293186

MP/2643/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR SHIRVASTAVA4705.
H.N. 1159, BEHIND ANAND CENIMA, NAPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826478159,8889474334

MP/2657/07/AdvRAHUL TRIPATHI4706.
1341/1, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, PACHPEDI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424777611,9424777611

MP/2668/07/AdvRAMESH PRASAD TIWARI4707.
Q.NO. 2/1, G.R.P.  LINE, KANCHGHER, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907003040,7746042299

MP/2703/07/AdvHEM PRATAP TIWARI4708.
C/O SHRI RAM JI SINGH ADV., CHAMBER 
NO 20, DISTT. COURT, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9755222914

MP/2707/07/AdvASHOK SINGH THAKUR4709.
BLOCK  NO 7,HATHITAL COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2423473,9424915383

MP/2713/07/AdvSARMAN KUMAR RAJPUT4710.
609, BEHIND DR. BHATNAGAR HOSPITAL, 
SHITALA MAI ROAD, GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827681733,9827681733

MP/2714/07/AdvRAVI KUMAR KOSHTA4711.
GOHALPUR, NAI BASTI NO 2, AMKHERA 
ROAD, HANI TELECOM CENTAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893758121,9893458121

MP/2720/07/AdvSITARAM GARG4712.
TRIMURTI NAGA, KRISHNA COLONY, 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424322667,9424322667

MP/2731/07/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR KHARE4713.
1483/B, SARASWATI COLONY,  CHERTITAL 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4003297,7415272602

MP/2742/07/AdvSHIV NARAYAN DWIVEDI4714.
H.N. 430, KOTWALI WARD, MILONI GANJ, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229442474,9981056620

MP/2759/07/AdvMAHFOOZ AHMAD ANSARI4715.
H.N. 722, NORTH MOTI NALA GROUND, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907622091,9425151561

MP/2817/07/AdvSUBHASH KUAMR PATEL4716.
SHASTRI WAR D NO 2, KUTHLA KATNI

Ph./Mo. 240594,9993252791

MP/2822/07/AdvLALIT SHARMA4717.
SHIVPURA RATLAM RAIWAY GATE, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9425458783,9425458783

MP/2827/07/AdvRAMESHWAR DHANGAR4718.
VILL NANAKPUR, POST KANNOD MIRJI, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893159576,9893159576

MP/2849/07/AdvMOHD. MAQSOOD NABI4719.
H.N. 170, BHARTIPUR, BADI OMTI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2413692,9977958591

MP/2858/07/AdvSANTOSH YADAV4720.
M.G.ROAD BAGLI,

Ph./Mo. 9301348669,9977425504



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

119
119

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/2866/07/AdvROHIT YADAV4721.
A-236, HOUSING BOARD COLONY AISH 
BAGH BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9993020804,7745900919

MP/2931/07/AdvNARAYAN PRATAP DUBEY4722.
63-AMAN , GURUDEV COLONY, BEDINAGAR,  
SUPATAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301067278,9302129450

MP/2935/07/AdvPREM SHANKAR  NARVARIYA4723.
DR. KADAKA WALI GALI, PORSA

Ph./Mo. 9926467524,9926467524

MP/2985/07/AdvPRENA TIWARI4724.
H.N. 252, SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893596767,9981501067

MP/3001/07/AdvABHISHEK JAIN4725.
AMIT FURNITURE, BAZAR CHOWK, BAKAL, 
TEH. BAHORIBAND, DISTT. KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9424321845,9752395200

MP/3015/07/AdvSAURABH PATHAK4726.
14, NAV ADARSH COLONY, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826309729

MP/3027/07/AdvNATASHA TRIPATHI4727.
BUNGLOW NO 94, CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 2677099,9425800061

MP/3043/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4728.
RATHI COLONY, WARD NO 7, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 7987056537,9977305039

MP/43/08/Adv MANOJ KUMAR JHA4729.
SUMITRA BHAWAN, 23, GOLDEN HOMES, 
NEW RAM NAGAR, OPP.SURAHI BUILDING, 
Ph./Mo. 9755666622,9755666622

MP/48/08/Adv NEK LAL PATEL4730.
H.N. 36, SONI KUAN KE PASS,  DEVTAL 
ROAD, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981038881,9981038881

MP/50/08/Adv RAMESHWAR PAL4731.
VILL NANAKPUR, POST KANNDO MIRJI, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9893520078

MP/63/08/Adv PRAVEEN SINGH4732.
48/A, NEHRU WARD, NORTH CIVIL LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425179799,9425179799

MP/87/08/Adv AVANISH KUMAR TIWARI4733.
VILL GANGA PUR, POST DIHIYA, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9827565582,9826407177

MP/99/08/Adv NIROOPMA MALVIYA4734.
POLICE Qr, THANA HANUMANTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301338551,9009762101

MP/137/08/Adv DHANRAJ UKANDE4735.
AT POST  SONORA, POST SONORA MULTAI

Ph./Mo. 207333,9753340064

MP/138/08/Adv BHARAT KUMAR DUBEY4736.
H.N. 1187/15, J.P. NAGAR, NEAR PRAKASH 
TIRAHA, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993474427,9993474427

MP/140/08/Adv SANJEEV DIWEDI4737.
26-A, SANCHAR NAGAR EXT. KANADIYA 
ROAD, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9689031029,9718875423

MP/142/08/Adv KALPANA KHANDAGARE4738.
RUPAM VASTRALY  MAIN ROAD, PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 9826840772,9893376055

MP/154/08/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR DWIVEDI4739.
VILL AINTAJHAR ,POST JODHPUR, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9926544250,9926544250

MP/177/08/Adv PUSHPRAJ PANDEY4740.
PURANI BASTI, JHANDA CHOWK, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893458628

MP/181/08/Adv BRAJENDRA  SINGH KUSHWAHA4741.
VILL-SEMRI KALA, POST NAWAGAON,  
MANGAWA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993773066,9993773066

MP/187/08/Adv SAURABH SUNDER4742.
HIG-240, BAGMUGALIYA EXT. BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425018114,7566716615

MP/191/08/Adv PRATHVI RAJ SINGH CHAUHAN4743.
H.N. 933, LIG- DARPAN COLONY,  
THATIPUR, GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 9301106730,9479676727

MP/199/08/Adv DHARMENDRA  SINGH SIKARWAR4744.
H-6, CHAMBAL COLONY, KAILARAS

Ph./Mo. 8103058203

MP/224/08/Adv SITA RAM PARMAR4745.
VILL KILERAMA, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9300495240,9685351999

MP/237/08/Adv ANUJ KUMAR DUBEY4746.
NEAR SADBHAV NASHA MUKTI KANDRA , 
OMKAR NAGAR, KUDWARI, AMKHERA 
Ph./Mo. 9893192225,9589648111

MP/241/08/Adv SARITA  CHANDERIA4747.
N.G.O. 08, NEW DUPLEX, POLICE LINE 
NEHRU NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826461304,9644559964

MP/258/08/Adv SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA4748.
MIG-205, DHANWANTRI NAGAR,  
BHERAGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9111587777

MP/292/08/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR STHAPAK4749.
1938, DEVI NAGAR, BEHIND SHARMA 
KIRANA STORES, NEAR PACHMATHA 
Ph./Mo. 9755947740,9755947740

MP/299/08/Adv ASHUTOSH GUPTA4750.
C/O DR. GEETA GUPTA, NURSING HOME,  
JAROLA ROAD,  KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153386,9425153386

MP/312/08/Adv JUHI CHHATTANI4751.
1942, WRIGHT TOWN, NEAR HAWAGAHR  
STADUIM JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827226070,9229689176

MP/316/08/Adv SHAMBHU  PRASAD  PRAJAPATI4752.
VILL NAKBEL POST CHURHAT

Ph./Mo. 9893737110,9755618140

MP/396/08/Adv SHRIKANT BENDEY4753.
C/O SHRI PRASAD PRAJAPATI, H.N. 
1640/1-A,  SUBHASH NAGAR, MADFAIA 
Ph./Mo. 9424364081,7354180061

MP/402/08/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU4754.
POST SILUA, GOSALPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926870095,9926870095

MP/413/08/Adv HITENDRA VISHWAKARMA4755.
390, RAM MANOHAR  LOHIYA WARD,  JONS 
GANJ, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302102983,8962709560

MP/422/08/Adv TRIPTI BHAWSAR4756.
21, SANCHAR NAGAR, KRISHI PUAJ MANDIM 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2644333,9425155597

MP/423/08/Adv MANISH KUMAR RAIKWAR4757.
NEAR REST HOUSE,  COLLEGE RAOD, 
BANDA BALAI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893784427,9893784427

MP/466/08/Adv MANOJ TIWARI4758.
C/O SHRI SURENDRA TIWARI, M.P. POLICE, 
TENDUKHEDA, DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9893185316,9893285316

MP/467/08/Adv RANJEET DWIVEDI4759.
48/1, NEHRU WARD  OPP. NARMADA 
HOSPITAL NORTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893984250,9993898070

MP/474/08/Adv ANKUR MISHRA4760.
H.N. 1901/B, PREMNAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425543730,9425543730
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MP/485/08/Adv RAVISHANKAR  SONI4761.
H.N. 1752, RADHA KUND,  RANI 
DURGAWATI  WARD, 9(BEHIND OLD POST 
Ph./Mo. 9981205219,9981205219

MP/535/08/Adv MEENAKSHI AGRAWAL4762.
H.N. 646, BEHIND MISHRA BANDHU OFFICE, 
DIXITPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827076812,7828779321

MP/544/08/Adv MAHENDRA SINGH4763.
VILL POST  MEHUTI SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9977474467,9424695336

MP/566/08/Adv ABHIJEET DAVE4764.
506, AGRAWAL COLONY, KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2417808,9425157748

MP/569/08/Adv CHANDRIKA PRASAD   DWIVEDI4765.
LIG-387,BHUKAMP COLONY,  DHANVANTRY 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424374360,9424374360

MP/572/08/Adv MUKESH RATHOR4766.
EWS-40, MEGHDOOT NAGAR, NEAR WATER 
TANK, MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 9300784411,9098522246

MP/588/08/Adv RAMKRISHNA  GUPTA4767.
C/O SHRI R.V. GUPTA, BHANDARI 
MOHALLA, WARD NO 2, 
Ph./Mo. 9200135238,9009256478

MP/601/08/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR MISHRA4768.
402, TRIMURTI NAGAR, DEEN DAYAL 
WARD, DAMOH ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826749341,9926689866

MP/625/08/Adv ZAFAR ALI4769.
771, BADI OMTI, NER CLOCK TOWER, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300144405

MP/649/08/Adv VINOD SISODIA4770.
915, LARODGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425388570,9425388570

MP/655/08/Adv ANIL DAWANI4771.
368, SHANTI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7047868114

MP/666/08/Adv HUKUM SINGH THAKUR4772.
NEAR DAL MILL, WARD NO 7, BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9893216113,9893216113

MP/669/08/Adv NARENDRA NATH TRIPATHI4773.
C/O SHRI R.D. TIWARI H.N.631, TRIMURTI 
NAGAR, NEAR AGHORI BABA MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 9039034283,9407014283

MP/680/08/Adv VEENU PURBA4774.
H.N. 189, VILL TIGHRA, KHAMARIA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425386909,8223973063

MP/689/08/Adv JITENDRA SINGH LODHI4775.
226, JAWAHAR WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9893262735,9893262735

MP/707/08/Adv HARISH KUMAR LONARE4776.
POST PIPLA NARAYAN WARD, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 9300718358,8518979480

MP/826/08/Adv RAMESH PRASAD TIWARI4777.
PLOT NO 28, JAGDAMBA COLONY, NEAR 
JANKI NAGAR, BALDEO BAG, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 4002509,9424631275

MP/829/08/Adv MUJAHID ALI KHAN4778.
1157, PACHPEDI, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425078239,9425357786

MP/834/08/Adv NIRMAL KUMAR DUBEY4779.
GATE NO 4, BEHIND SAI  BABA MANDIR,  
SAI COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2403306,9407852134

MP/836/08/Adv BRIJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY4780.
63, NORTH CIVIL LINE, NEAR RLY BAJRAG 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302174631,9301297334

MP/837/08/Adv SHYAM MOHAN VERMA4781.
1044, PRABHAT NAGAR, YADAV COLONY, 
VEVEKANAND WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2416555,9826226255

MP/838/08/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAIN4782.
14/125, VIJAY NAGAR, MADHOTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425867543,9425867543

MP/846/08/Adv SURESH KUMAR  MALVIYA4783.
834,NEAR UNDER BRIDGE, AMANPUR, 
MADANMAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826541851

MP/847/08/Adv SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA4784.
NEAR ABHINANDAN  HOSPITAL,  ADHARTAL 
TIRAHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300547326,9301078804

MP/894/08/Adv VINAMRATA CHOURASIA4785.
SHOBHA VILL, H.N. 2150, NEAR TRIMURTI 
KALA MANDIR,RATAN COLONY ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9826180008,9826170008

MP/900/08/Adv AABID HUSAIN4786.
144/13-B, NAI BASTI, AMKHERA ROAD, 
BHARAT NAGAR,  GOHALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755349552,8989893115

MP/903/08/Adv ANIL KUMAR RAIDAS4787.
H.N. 8/11, LEKHA NAGAR,  RIDGE ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301597352,9826172297

MP/944/08/Adv GUDDA SINGH UDDEY4788.
GRAM SARANGPUR, SHAHPURA, DISTT. 
DINDORI
Ph./Mo. 9009209832

MP/1020/08/AdvANIL KUMAR SONI4789.
OPP.BRAHMANI MANDIR, RAMPURA

Ph./Mo. 9424041537,9479440801

MP/1026/08/AdvANURADHA VISHWAKARMA4790.
VISHWAKARMA KRISHI UDYOGA, POST 
UDANA(SADAK) PATAN
Ph./Mo. 9301894249,7489464545

MP/1041/08/AdvAADESH KUMAR JAMOLKAR4791.
\H.N. 286/2-B-2, RANI DURGAWATI WARD,  
SADASHIV NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760493,7869989321

MP/1060/08/AdvVINOD KUMAR AZAD4792.
ADARSH GALI, BANDA DEORA, RAMPURA 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9406641278,9669521939

MP/1063/08/AdvSIDDHARTH SINGH4793.
FLAT NO 7, GOLCHHA APARTMENT STATION 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362899,9589569019

MP/1072/08/AdvBALRAM CHOUBEY4794.
1619/1, NAPIER TOWN, NEAR HOME SC. 
COLLEGE, M.L.B. ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893382911,9893382911

MP/1073/08/AdvRAMAKANT SHUKLA4795.
390, JAWAHARGANJ, NEAR MOCHI KUNWA, 
GARHA PHATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424359308,8602710860

MP/1081/08/AdvARUN SALARIYA4796.
99, ADARSH NAGAR, NARMADA ROAD 
482008 JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151515,9425151515

MP/1088/08/AdvRAMCHANDRA VERMA4797.
11, WRIGHT TOWN, GANJIPURA, MAIN 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2414911,9977613991

MP/1097/08/AdvSHALIG RAM SEN4798.
YASHODAKUNJ, NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY, 
VEHICLE FACTORY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489712569

MP/1123/08/AdvSANDIPAN SHUKLA4799.
C/O SHRI S.S. DWIEVEDI, GWARIGHAT 
ROAD, LAL KUNWA, P.P. COLONY KE AGEY, 
Ph./Mo. 9893903827,9893903827

MP/1131/08/AdvNEELIMA SETH4800.
DUPLEX NO1 KACHNAR KSHIPRA SOUTH 
CIVIL LINES , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713810436
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MP/1132/08/AdvRAMRAJ CHOUDHARY4801.
NEW BASTI, HANUMAN NAGAR, , NEAR 
ANNA BABA HOUSE,RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300580899,9300580899

MP/1133/08/AdvSHAIKH MUEN AHMED4802.
23/182, FAKHRUDDIN ALI WARD, C/O 
GLAMOUR POINT, HARDA
Ph./Mo. 9993173297,9993173297

MP/1157/08/AdvPARVEEN ALI4803.
C/O SHRI PRAKSH RAJAK, OPP. M.P.E.B. 
OFFICE, H.N. 1674, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 6260698501,8458968168

MP/1175/08/AdvPRASHANT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA4804.
PLOT NO 231, 5TH GLI, TRIMURTI NAGAR, 
CHANDAL BHATA, DAMOH ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424308486

MP/1187/08/AdvDINESH KUMAR RATHORE4805.
POST  PONIYA, H.N. 65, TAH- GOTEGAON, 
NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 99777344000,9977734400

MP/1233/08/AdvABHISHEK SINGH4806.
A-4,BHASEEN HOMES,BEHIND
CIVIL LINE THANA,DAINIK BHASKAR ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 07612620206,9425343131

MP/797/08/Adv SHANTI MANOJ4807.
E.L. 203, DEEN DAYAL NAGAR, GWALIOR

Ph./Mo. 9893041417,9303063006

MP/3029/08/AdvAWDHESH KUMAR MISHRA4808.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA  PANDEY, RANJHI 
PURANI BASTI, JHANDA CHOWK, PRETAM 
Ph./Mo. 9755448648

MP/1264/08/AdvPRAMOD  CHANDRA CHOUBEY4809.
768, J.D.A. SCHEME NO 5, VIJAY NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826120486,9826120486

MP/1267/08/AdvRAMESH KUMAR SHARMA4810.
OPP. PRATAP  HOSTAL, IST STREET,  
DURGA COLONY, GUNA
Ph./Mo. 9754530044,9754530044

MP/1282/08/AdvKAILASH CHAND SONKAR4811.
492,  WEST GHAMAPUR, KHATIK MOHALLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329790301,9329790301

MP/1291/08/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD SONI4812.
H.N. 129,  BEHIND  CITY KOTWALI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329495633,9329495633

MP/1297/08/AdvRAMESH CHAND CHANSORIA4813.
H.N. 899/1, BEHIND KALIMATH , 
CHANDRIKA HOMES,  AMANPUR,  VEER 
Ph./Mo. 9993897650,9993897650

MP/1302/08/AdvSHYAM SUNDER BILLA4814.
479, NAPIER TOWN,  NEAR GORAKHPUR 
GURUDWARA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827066392,9827066392

MP/1321/08/AdvRAJENDRA MISHRA4815.
C-9, TANDON COMPLEX, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425362988,9425362988

MP/1335/08/AdvDURGA AGRAWAL4816.
38/1, GALGALA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425152846,7489464545

MP/1350/08/AdvRENU THAKUR4817.
GATE NO 4, SAI BABA MANDIR  ,OPP. 
CHHOTI KHERMAI, WRIGHT TOWN, 
Ph./Mo. 9329520269,9755131980

MP/1355/08/AdvSHARDA PRASAD  PUNJ4818.
46, NARMADA  ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 94247070717,7566106675

MP/1376/08/AdvRAJENDRA  PRASAD PRAJAPATI4819.
NEAR GOPAL HOTEL,  LALMATI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302196733,9302196733

MP/1382/08/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR PATEL4820.
Qr. nO. 433, TYPE-IV, SECTOR -I, V.F.J. 
ESTATE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893275172,9893275172

MP/1384/08/AdvSUSHMA PANDEY4821.
B-2, RATAN NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893092540,9893092540

MP/1408/08/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR PAL4822.
106, TAGORE NAGAR, NEAR BADSHA 
HALWAI MANDIR,  POOST POLIPATHAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9301111238,9301111238

MP/1415/08/AdvDINESH RANA4823.
H.N. 1582/2, PUMP HOUSE, UDAY NAGAR, 
GOKALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329238907,9407820719

MP/1417/08/AdvMOHAN LAL SHARMA4824.
LIG-D-217, DHANWANTARI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959487044,9425867313

MP/1420/08/AdvMANISH RAVINDRA CHOWDHURY4825.
J-23, SAINIK SOCIETY, SHAKTI NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 99933032111,9993032111

MP/1425/08/AdvNIRMAL JEET CHANA4826.
1420/A-1, HATHITAL COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827256416,9827256416

MP/1426/08/AdvRAVINDER KAUR  OBEROI4827.
A-10, GURUDWARA COMPOUND, HATHITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425801803,9179106026

MP/1433/08/AdvSARITA KOCHHAL4828.
GOL BAZAR,  NEAR DUTT MANDIR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425728882,9406589111

MP/1449/08/AdvPANKAJ AJANE4829.
147, AWADHPURI COLONY, GWARIGHAT 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425170180

MP/1453/08/AdvMAKRAN  SINGH CHAUDHRI4830.
VILL RANI PIPARIYA, HARIJAN WARD,  
POST PIPARIYA, TAH -SOHAGPUR,
Ph./Mo. 9300444655,7389328256

MP/1459/08/AdvSAURABH SHRIVASTAVA4831.
1171/B-1, PRARTHNA , YADAV COLONY, 
VIVEKA NAND WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425759740,9584553802

MP/1460/08/AdvAJAY KUMAR DUBEY4832.
H.N. 230, NAPIER TOWN,  GEORGE  
DISILVA WARD BEHIND  NEHRU  COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9407022369

MP/1462/08/AdvMANISH SHRIVASTAVA4833.
STATION ROAD,  NEAR ALKA  TALKIES, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9826012102,9826012102

MP/1464/08/AdvVIBHA SHRIVASTAVA4834.
E/193, SHABRI NAGARI, NEHRU NAGAR, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826451999,7898417549

MP/1466/08/AdvSANJAY KUMAR TIWARI4835.
17, BABBA COLONY,  MANENDRA GARH 
ROAD, KOTMA
Ph./Mo. 9302821317,9754153999

MP/1469/08/AdvVINOD KUMAR DUBEY4836.
2101, LALMATI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827336537,9827336537

MP/1470/08/AdvRAKESH SHRIVASTAVA4837.
H.N. 229, BEHIND PANCHMATHA MANDIR,  
DEVI NAGAR,  RANI DURGAWATI WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9300782102,9584553802

MP/1487/08/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR LAKHERA4838.
LEONARD THEOLAGICAL COLLEGE, CIVIL 
LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827368461,9827368461

MP/1491/08/AdvSANDHYA DEVI RAJAK4839.
H.N. 230/K.C.M.S. COMPOUND, NEHRU 
WARD, GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993475326,9993475326

MP/1494/08/AdvSUNITA  SHARMA4840.
H.N. 1328/2, BANGALI COLONY, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993897718,9993897718
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MP/1499/08/AdvSHAKUNTALA CHOUDHARY4841.
H.N. 4013, NETA COLONY, NEAR MILAN 
FLOOR MILL, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993333988,9993333988

MP/1502/08/AdvAJAZ AHMAD KHAN4842.
WARD NO 9, DR. KHAN GALI, BALAGHAT

Ph./Mo. 9425875931,9165551026

MP/1508/08/AdvBRAMHA NAND4843.
520, BILHAR MANDLA ROAD, NEAR POST  
OFFICE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300986123,9575081050

MP/1509/08/AdvCHURAMANI KUSHWAHA4844.
VINOBA  BHAVE WARD, NEAR POLICE 
STATION  MAIN ROAD, PANAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9630636658,7489464545

MP/1511/08/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR4845.
VILL GHANA, SONPUR ROAD,  KHAMARIYA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993026245,9713971452

MP/1512/08/AdvVIKRAM KOCHHAR4846.
157/A, ADARSH NAGAR, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2661394,9827076577

MP/1525/08/AdvKIRAN MAHAR4847.
C/O SHRI SANTOSH KUMAR MEHRA, H.N. 
1006, AMANPUR,  MADANMAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424394632,9424394632

MP/1528/08/AdvANOOP SINGH LODHI4848.
VILL SUHAGI, POST ADARTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300718186,7879423217

MP/1533/08/AdvANIL KUMAR SINGH4849.
H.N. 1292 (C), GRC MESS, RAMPUR CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893522449,9893522449

MP/1538/08/AdvVIPIN KUMAR JAISWAL4850.
H.N. III/10, T.&D  CIRCLE COLONY,  
THEATRE ROAD, CANTT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755172229,9755172229

MP/1544/08/AdvAJAY KUMAR  AHIRWAR4851.
RANI DURGAWATI ROAD, SAMADHI RAOD, 
SILUWA, THAN BARELA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301728386,8435319885

MP/1546/08/AdvANIL KUMAR SHARMA4852.
H.N. 1280/14, JAI PRAKASH NAGAR,  NEAR 
ADARSH SCHOOL, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300115998,9753650445

MP/1549/08/AdvRAKESH YADAV4853.
RAILWAY PRAKASH COLONY, Q.N. 243/A, 
CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2626542,9300902407

MP/1553/08/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR KEWAT4854.
VILL SINGOD POST SINGOD THANA- 
PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424306304,9009549974

MP/1554/08/AdvSANGEETA NAIDU4855.
1731, TAMERA MOHALLA,  BEHIND 
RAMKRISHNA  ASHRAM, BAI KA BAGICHA,  
Ph./Mo. 2629598,9425156061

MP/1577/08/AdvCHANDRAKANT MISHRA4856.
MISHRA BARTAN STORES, RANJHI BAZAR, 
ADARS MARKET, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300101333,9424914229

MP/1580/08/AdvRAJKUMAR DUBEY4857.
830, 4TH STREET,BAI KA BAGICHA, 
GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425440612

MP/1587/08/AdvSURESH KUMAR SEN4858.
VILL BHUSUDI, POST LAXMANPUR,  (GUDDI 
ROAD) REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893740572,9993335334

MP/1596/08/AdvGAYATRI LADHIYA4859.
H.N. 193, BEHIND SANJAY GANDHI  
MARKET BALDOEBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425154763,9425156362

MP/1603/08/AdvMANISHA PATEL KUSHWAHA4860.
56, KROUNDI, CANTT, WARD NO 7, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760801

MP/1623/08/AdvYAR MOHAMMAD4861.
PLOT NO 65, STREET NO 23, BEHIND KALI 
MANDIR, SADAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300121731,9713450150

MP/1627/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR VERMA4862.
440, SHIV NAGAR COLONY, DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827682988,9827682988

MP/1629/08/AdvYOGESH KORI4863.
H.N. 4096, BAJRANG BADA, KATRA, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425866382,9425866382

MP/1638/08/AdvRATNESH KUMAR NAMDEO4864.
BEHIND OLD POLICE LINE, LAXMIPURA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329833994,9893969170

MP/1643/08/AdvNITIN SHUKLA4865.
H.N. 635/3, OPP.TRIMURTI  SCHOOL RAM 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993716010,9993716010

MP/1647/08/AdvASHISH KUMAR  DAHAYAT4866.
NEAR PACHMATHA MANDIR, H.N. 1447, 
POST GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/1648/08/AdvBEERENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY4867.
C/O SHRI V.K. SHUKLA, ADV. H.N. 492, 
BEOHAR BAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 98260-62813,9826062813

MP/1654/08/AdvSHIKHA LOHANA4868.
C/O GYAN MEDICO 1254, BADI MADAR 
TEKRI, SINDHI CAMP, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993566485,9893625180

MP/1656/08/AdvTRIBHUVAN MISHRA4869.
5411, GAUTAM KUTI , JAWAHAR NAGAR, 
LALMATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893555722,9893555722

MP/1661/08/AdvABDUL MUEED4870.
835, SOUTH MOTI NALA, OPP. YAKEENIYA 
MASJID, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893423974,7898144351

MP/1662/08/AdvMAHESH KUMAR AHIRWAR4871.
VILL SEED FORM, BAMHORI RANGUA, POST 
RAJAUA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754335949,9584547109

MP/1667/08/AdvRAM DARASH  SINGH4872.
VILL POSGT TIGHARA KALA MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9993098336,9691446307

MP/1677/08/AdvSAMEER IMRAN4873.
C/O SHRI RAHIM SHAH ADV., NEAR  
PANCHSHEEL, SHASHTRI WARD,                 
Ph./Mo. 9755666122,9329239871

MP/1686/08/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR MAHOBIA4874.
305,LAL KUNWA , HANUMANTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827007086,9827007086

MP/1689/08/AdvSANGEETA CHOUBEY4875.
C/O SHRI RAGHVENDRA CHOUBEY,  OPP. 
POLICE STATION, NEW BUS STAND, 
Ph./Mo. 9893761126,9893761126

MP/1696/08/AdvMANISH KUMAR DUBEY4876.
H.N. 97, NEAR CHIKNI KUAA, RANI 
DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 6535764,8357845280

MP/1705/08/AdvANAND GOLHANI4877.
Q.N. 676, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, POLI CE  
COMPOUND, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2625159,9425385847

MP/1713/08/AdvSUNIL KUMAR PATEL4878.
DEORI PALPARA THANA BARELA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424926168,7898400660

MP/1714/08/AdvJAGRITI TIWARI4879.
H.N. 75, SHIVNAGAR GARHA RAILWAY 
CROSSING, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301192832,9301192832

MP/1718/08/AdvAVADH NARAYAN TIWARI4880.
H.N. 3646/7, VIVEK COLONY,  BEHIND 
PADEY GAS GODAM, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303157036,7489464545
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MP/1726/08/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR CHOUKSEY4881.
H.N. 731, KALIMATH AMAMNPUR, MADAN 
MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827204717,7566760199

MP/1732/08/AdvSHEKH  MEHBOOB4882.
RAJIV GANDHI WARD, BAILET GHAT, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300088570,9300088570

MP/1738/08/AdvSUNIL KUMAR BARI4883.
VILL POST KOTHI, VIYA BIJURI, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9301946432,9752513607

MP/1747/08/AdvMRADUL KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA4884.
4039/1-5, YASHWANT NAGAR, KATRA, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893913504,9893913504

MP/1748/08/AdvSAKET AGRAWAL4885.
407, GOLE BAZAR, DATT MANDIR ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893214437,9893214437

MP/1751/08/AdvDASHRATH LAL AHIRWAR4886.
SINDHI CAMP, CETRAM KA  BADA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301805037,9584553802

MP/1755/08/AdvATUL ANAND AWASTHI4887.
VILL DHARMAPURA, POST GOLASPUR,TAH 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9424916329,9074720965

MP/1772/08/AdvVINOD VISHWAKARMA4888.
TEMAR BHITA ROAD, NEAR OLD  BUNGLOW, 
GORA BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993810638,9826481128

MP/1775/08/AdvSATYENDRA PATEL4889.
2290, SAKET NAGAR, BADI UKHARI,  
BALDEOBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893394092,9685230886

MP/1781/08/AdvASHISH ANAND  PANDEY4890.
FLAT NO.B-9, FIRST FLOOR, HOUSING 
BOARD, KANCHGHAR COLONY JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424989901,9424989901

MP/1789/08/AdvANUNAY SINGHAI4891.
1735, KOTWALI WARD,  SARAFA BAZAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826148530,9826148530

MP/1797/08/AdvSHAHNAWAZ KHAN4892.
H.N. 2801/14/1, ADARSH NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770063700,9770063700

MP/1803/08/AdvRAVI MOHAN PARNAMI4893.
H.N. 478, BAI KA BAGHICHA, GHAMAPUR, 
MAIN ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300111547,9074778972

MP/1809/08/AdvRAKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY4894.
VILL BADKHERI, POST BADKHERA, 
THANA-PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303172268,9303172268

MP/1818/08/AdvSAAJAN CHOUDHARY4895.
RAILWAY SANJAY COLONY, NEAR MALEY 
MILL, DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9993834971,9993834971

MP/1825/08/AdvSUJEET SINGH THAKUR4896.
H.N. 2040, WEST GHAMAPUR, NEAR DR. 
BHATNAGAR HOSPITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174710916

MP/1833/08/AdvAMIT DUBEY4897.
H.N. 928, BAL KA BAGICHA, STREET NO 2, 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329242496,9893243638

MP/1842/08/AdvROOP NARAYAN CHOUDHARY4898.
BADSHAH  HALWAI MANDIR, KATNGA , 
GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755660770,9755660770

MP/1873/08/AdvRAMAKANT PATEL4899.
615/2, P.W.D.  qR. DEFENCE COLONY,  
SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300401889,9300401889

MP/1877/08/AdvSIDDHARTH SRIVASTAVA4900.
1126/1, PACHPEDI SOUTH CIVIL LINES, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2601031,9810139169

MP/1887/08/AdvRANJEET SIKANDER PURE4901.
WARD NO 2, BAJRANG  CHOWK,  E.D.C. 
COLLERY, PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9826321081,9713048444

MP/1892/08/AdvRAMAKANT AWASTHI4902.
LIG 305, SHRIDHAM COLONY, SUBHASH 
NAGAR, HOUSING BOARD, MAHARAJPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9893779860,9893779860

MP/1899/08/AdvGAURAV PATHAK4903.
415, BHANTALIYA, HANUMANTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826940390,9826940390

MP/1901/08/AdvSUMIT KUSHWAHA4904.
C/O SHRI ANURAG JAIN, 1171/A-A, SAI 
PARSAR YADAV COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424321635,9424321635

MP/1909/08/AdvRAHUL SHARMA4905.
C/O SHRI V.K. SHARMA JAILSUPREINTEND 
NIWAR,STATION ROAD NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 07792236443,9301225840

MP/1918/08/AdvPAWAN KUMAR DUBEY4906.
GANGA MAYIA, V.F.J. EASTE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827259014,9827259014

MP/1925/08/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR JAISWAL4907.
H.N. 1303/2, SETHI NAGAR, MANDIR ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926445944,9713215960

MP/1926/08/AdvRASHMI KAURAV4908.
H.N 318, SCHEMI NO 14, VIJAY NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425026176,9977520400

MP/1931/08/AdvSAROJ VISHWAKARMA4909.
C/O SHRI RANJEET THAKUR ADV, 365, 
GOVT. SCHOOL KE PASS  
Ph./Mo. 8817484167,9301816687

MP/1933/08/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH RAJAK4910.
H.N. 2240/2, DURGA NAGAR , NEAR VERMA 
DAIRY,  RAMPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300603673,9300603673

MP/1936/08/AdvANURAG SHIVHARE4911.
363/3, KALPTARU COMPLEX, INFRONT OF 
COFFEE HOUSE,  KARAMCHAD CHOWK 
Ph./Mo. 9425859859

MP/1938/08/AdvVINOD CHOUDHARY4912.
BAPU  NAGAR, RANJHI, BEHIND KISHORI 
FLOR MILL, H.N. 779, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993830604,9907634455

MP/1939/08/AdvMASTRAM VERMA4913.
COD COLONY SAI VIHAR ,SUHAGI, 
JABALPUR .M.P
Ph./Mo. 9300698299,9584453730

MP/1949/08/AdvRATNA MISHRA4914.
R.B.-II, Q.N. 235/14, TAGORE COLONY,  
SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 93010843171,9630288528

MP/1953/08/AdvANKIT CHOURASIA4915.
461, UPRANGANJ, DIXITPURA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329037465,9407884048

MP/1955/08/AdvMUNEESH KUMAR SINGH4916.
.BALA GI  DARY, HANUMAN HOTAL CHOWK, 
LALMATI, SIDDH BABA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826293414,9993918814

MP/1956/08/AdvSANJAY KESHARWANI4917.
H.N. 1155/3, BEHNA MOHALLA, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993820344,9713601570

MP/1959/08/AdvMANOJ MISHRA4918.
H.N. 1450/5, CHANDAN COLONY,  GANGA 
NAGAR,  GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300902385,9300902385

MP/1963/08/AdvSHOBHIT SINGH4919.
H.N. 1281/33, PRAKASH  TIRAHA, JAI 
PRAKASH NAGAR,  ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301903477,9907295948

MP/1966/08/AdvDEEPSHIKHA KORI4920.
H.N. 433, CHHOTI OMTI,  KHALASI LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893163016,7879234585
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MP/1968/08/AdvUMASHANKAR RAWAT4921.
H.N. 2872, CHERITAL  , DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301055347,9301055347

MP/1974/08/AdvUMESH KUMAR PATEL4922.
H.N. 4725/4, NEAR KHERMAI MANDIR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301881916,9301881916

MP/1975/08/AdvJAYA FIRDAUS4923.
133, AZAD WARD,  PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300869050,9300869050

MP/1977/08/AdvJEEWAN LAL AHIRWAR4924.
OPP. M.P.S.T.R. DIPO, SHARDA NAGAR GALI 
NO 3,  KARMETA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329848947,9329848947

MP/1982/08/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SHARMA4925.
NARMADA NAGAR,BASTI NO.01,GOHALPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977656401,9074720965

MP/1984/08/AdvVINAY KUMAR TIWARI4926.
INDIRA GANDHI WARD, JYOTI  NAGAR, 
GARHA  H.N. 1815/1257, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300973933,9826495206

MP/1985/08/AdvMUKESH KUMAR SAVNER4927.
EWS-40, KOTRA SULTANABAD, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9425366655,7000683866

MP/1986/08/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR4928.
H.C. 114/C, KRONDI, CANT, WARD NO 7, 
RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301393803,9301393803

MP/1994/08/AdvSONIYA SHARMA4929.
H.N. 484SUPER MARKET, SAHU MOHALLA, 
SHARMA JI KANCH WALE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8815152381,8815152381

MP/2001/08/AdvNEERAJ PATHAK4930.
H.NO.-352, GALLY NO. 5, STAR CITY 
PHASE-1, NAKSHATRA NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8818849888,9993029138

MP/2002/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR SAHU4931.
1324, GANGA NAGAR TIRAHA, SHAHEE 
NAKA, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926984316,9926984316

MP/2005/08/AdvSHEIKH LATEEF4932.
KISROUD, OPP. POWER HOUSE, SHAHPURA 
(BHITONI) JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009442005,9009442005

MP/2007/08/AdvKUNT RAJ TOPPO4933.
H.N. 1213, RANI DURGAWATI  WARD, CHUI 
KHADAN, POST OFFICE GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977885032,9977885032

MP/2013/08/AdvASHISH SINGH PARIHAR4934.
POST MAGARMUHAN, TAHA SHAHPURA, 
BHITONI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179759288,9179759288

MP/2017/08/AdvASHISH KUMAR KURMI4935.
VILL POST SINGOD, PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926356983,9685081586

MP/2024/08/AdvMOHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN4936.
940, BADI OMTI, NEAR POLICE STATION , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424705242,9424705242

MP/2029/08/AdvAKHIL BHATNAGAR4937.
500, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9819174737,9819174737

MP/2031/08/AdvALKESH KUMAR MISHRA4938.
C/O SHRI DEEP NARAYAN PANDEY,  PLOT 
NO A/26, SANJAY NAGAR, RANJHI, 
Ph./Mo. 7489382833,9425858452

MP/2035/08/AdvVARSHA TIWARI4939.
CIVIL LINE, THANA POLICE QT. 832, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926444618,9303302963

MP/2037/08/AdvRAJ SHEKHARAN4940.
166/A, SHAKTI NAGAR,  GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9975518011,9685949034

MP/2043/08/AdvRAM SAGAR MOURYA4941.
.VILL HARDUA KALA, POST DEORAKALA, 
VIJAYRAGHAVGARH
Ph./Mo. 9993465705,9630813933

MP/2046/08/AdvUMAKANT SONI4942.
H.N. 2492, NEAR ANANT  HOSPITAL GATE 
NO 3, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301547870,8959317485

MP/2050/08/AdvMANOJ KUSHWAHA4943.
1081, KAILASH PURI,  GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907454817,9907454817

MP/2051/08/AdvSWATI RATHORE4944.
325, KACHIYANA LORDGANJ WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2610350,8085085636

MP/2052/08/AdvRAHUL KABRA4945.
GOAL GANJ,  MAIN ROAD, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9425897272,9407877782

MP/2059/08/AdvSOMNATH KORI4946.
H.N. 3105/1, BAJRANG BADA, KATRA, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826161317,9826161317

MP/2069/08/AdvNIDHI CHAUDHARY4947.
INDIRA CHOWK, BURHAR ROAD SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 07652-230153,9424649591

MP/2078/08/AdvMOUSMEE RAJPUT4948.
P.N.T. COLONY, TYPE RANI TAL,  GATE NO 
1, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713352832

MP/2081/08/AdvVINAY KUMAR YADAV4949.
1281/19-A, EKTA COLONY, JAWAHAR 
NAGAR,  ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303225959,9300493668

MP/2086/08/AdvMANMEET  CHANA4950.
789, GUPTESHWAR WARD, HATHITAL 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893075715,9425323945

MP/2091/08/AdvMOHIT NAYAK4951.
D-102/5, SHIVAJI NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0755-2572157,7879757878

MP/2094/08/AdvPOORAN SINGH  PARMAR4952.
VILL KUNDA ,POST MADIYARAS DINDORI

Ph./Mo. 9424917834,9174707392

MP/2104/08/AdvSUBHASH CHANDR PATEL4953.
3421,OMKAR NAGAR, AMKHERA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9039042814,9981214922

MP/2112/08/AdvMUKESH CHANDWANI4954.
H.N. 1472, LODHI MOHALLA,  GANGA 
SAGAR , RANI DURGAWATI WARD,  GARHA, 
Ph./Mo. 9301055332,9301055332

MP/2119/08/AdvSANDEEP KOSHTA4955.
312/1, SHUBDHARA NIWAS, AMKHARA 
ROAD, NEW BASTI NO 1, GOHALPUR, 
Ph./Mo. 9993400392,9993400392

MP/2122/08/AdvRATNESH GUPTA4956.
777, LAL MATI SIDHBABA WARD, HANUMAN 
HOTEL CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329211461,9329211461

MP/2157/08/AdvNAGENDRA PRASAD TIWARI4957.
Q.NO. 2/1, (90) RAMPUR POLICE CHOWKI,  
POLICE Qr. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300129045,9300129045

MP/2169/08/AdvKAILASH DEWANI4958.
PARASRAM SCHOOL BUILDING, 
MAHAJAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893383309,9303577444

MP/2170/08/AdvAJAY MISHRA4959.
C/O SHRI S.K. DUBEY, MIG-114, SIV NAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA, NEAR WATER  TANK, 
Ph./Mo. 9827867146,9827867146

MP/2172/08/AdvANIL VISHWAKARMA4960.
H.N. 1435/1, PHOOTATAL , BADAI 
MOHALLA, WATER TANK ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752946193
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MP/2174/08/AdvRAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA4961.
C/O SHRI RAJBHAURAN SINGH CHAUHAN, 
ADV.,102, PRESITGE ENCLAVE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 94251577454,9425390190

MP/2177/08/AdvSHRIKRISHNA UPADHYAY4962.
POLICE LINE, WARD NO 12M BAPU LINE 
H.N. F/83, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9981069434,9685849758

MP/2178/08/AdvRATIRAM PATEL4963.
NEAR CIVIL COURT,  OPP. TAHSIR , 
KHIMLASH ROAD, PRATAP WARD, BINA
Ph./Mo. 9993413823,9993413823

MP/2179/08/AdvSOMI CHOURASIA4964.
H.N. 2172 PANSARI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 404486,9630760806

MP/2183/08/AdvAMIT ACHHARYA4965.
J/1, 90, QR. SANJEEVNUNI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893320088,9302740400

MP/2184/08/AdvRAHUL DIWAKER4966.
959, AGRAWAL COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752006666,9752006666

MP/2188/08/AdvPUSHPENNDRA KUMAR  VERMA4967.
104, ANMOL AWAS APARTMENTM SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893391908,8889186986

MP/2190/08/AdvJEETENDRA KUMAR  CHOURASIYA4968.
PATNA TAMOLI PANNA

Ph./Mo. 9926459193,9098832349

MP/2193/08/AdvSOURABH BHUSHAN SHRIVASTAVA4969.
PATEL WARD, GADARWARA

Ph./Mo. 9425467360,9424921762

MP/2221/08/AdvSURESH CHANDRA  TRIPATHI4970.
928, KALIMATH  AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300604316,9425464746

MP/2268/08/AdvBRIJESH PRASAD PANDEY4971.
1125/1, JAI PRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103020302,9407090007

MP/2281/08/AdvDILEEP KUMAR KUSHWAHA4972.
VILL CHEETAPAR, POST TEBAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-6450352,9993212524

MP/2292/08/AdvJAMAL ALI SHARIK4973.
NEW ANAND NAGAR, RAZA CHOWK, 1147/2, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489311001

MP/2295/08/AdvANAND KUMAR KASHIV4974.
808, BAI KA BAGHICHA, GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009812550,8962433672

MP/2296/08/AdvAJAY  PRATAP SINGH4975.
C/O SHRI ARUN KUMAR PATEL, JAI 
PRAKASH WARD, CHHOTI KHERMAI, 
Ph./Mo. 9302283593,9302688527

MP/2304/08/AdvKAPIL RAGHUWANSHI4976.
V-28, VAISHNO  PARISAR SANT ASARAM 
NAGAR, BAGSEWANIA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9753251740,9893468500

MP/2317/08/AdvCHITWAN KUMAR MODI4977.
H.N. 18, SEVENTH STREET OPP MUTTON 
MARKET, SADAR BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893115371,9993673937

MP/2322/08/AdvRINKU ROY4978.
JOGNI NAGAR, CHHUI KHADAN, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826352627,9301453120

MP/2328/08/AdvDEEP NARAYAN PANDEY4979.
NEW BASTI  NO 2, C/O PATHAK MEDICAL 
STORE,  THANA GOHALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229625851,8359903098

MP/2332/08/AdvVIKENDRA PANDEY4980.
KATRA ADHARTAL, NEAR KHERMAI TEMPLE, 
SUBHASH WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827058342,9098461692

MP/2340/08/AdvANIL MALVIYA4981.
2020, SHASTRI COLONY, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9424808858,9424808858

MP/2341/08/AdvADITYA DUBEY4982.
608-A, SNEH NAGAR, S.B.I. COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425163209,9425163209

MP/2343/08/AdvNEERAJ SHUKLA4983.
1017/2, SHASTRI NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLAGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826344583,9826344583

MP/2356/08/AdvRAJESH PARTE4984.
SHANTI NAGAR V.F.J. ROAD, BEHIND 
MANOJ KIRANA STORE,  OPP. SAF GATE, 
Ph./Mo. 9329789346,8109225580

MP/2371/08/AdvMUKESH SINGH THAKUR4985.
G.R.P. COLONY, GWALTOLI H.N. M/2A, 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9424486792,8103260969

MP/2372/08/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TIWARI4986.
POSTAL COLONY TYPE-2,  Q.N. 02, VIJAY 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300017988,9300017988

MP/2388/08/AdvDILIP MAHULKAR4987.
695, BAJRANG BADA, KATRA ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424755911,9424755991

MP/2391/08/AdvNEHA BHATIA4988.
C/O SHRI DEEPAK PANJWANI, A-4, 
DWARIKA COMPLEX, HATHITAL PHATAK, 
Ph./Mo. 9406740520,9424676224

MP/2399/08/AdvANURAG SINGH KURMI4989.
VILL POST VILDHOW, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9977016407,9669280609

MP/2400/08/AdvMOHAN PATEL4990.
SHANKAR CHOWK, SANJAY  NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926771427,9926771427

MP/2401/08/AdvANURAG KUMAR RATHORE4991.
H.N. 2273, BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE, 
NEW KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300014562,9300014562

MP/2413/08/AdvLAXMI DEVI SINGH4992.
H.N. 1204, LALMATI  CHANDMARI, SINDHI 
SINGLE QTR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 932765275,7828780881

MP/2418/08/AdvRUCHIKA JAMES4993.
H.N. 283, NEW BILPURA COLONY, NEAR 
V.F.J. ESTATE, POST V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993728816,9993728816

MP/2426/08/AdvVIMISHA LAKHERA4994.
H.N. 1313/2, UDAY NAGAR-2, OPP. SEC-2, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993531560,9993408497

MP/2438/08/AdvHITENDRA SINGH GOLHANI4995.
10, CHTRKUT, JANKI NAGAR, M.R.4 ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993714550,9893599688

MP/2439/08/AdvSULEKHA SHARMA4996.
NGO-2, BHAN TALIYA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9755608767,9074367808

MP/2441/08/AdvASHOK KUMAR JHARIYA4997.
PURANI BASTI KALYANPUR ROAD, BEHIND 
DALL MILA SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 8989217874

MP/2443/08/AdvSUNNY ARORA4998.
374, GUPTESHWAR ROAD, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893149831,9893149831

MP/2466/08/AdvVIJAYLAXMI  UIKEY4999.
TYPE -2, Q.NO. 16-C.T.O. COMPOUND, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109492570

MP/2499/08/AdvRAMESH KUMAR SONKAR5000.
1628, STATE BANK COLONY, HATHITAL 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425862656,9425862696
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MP/2503/08/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR JOSHI5001.
378, VIKAS NAGAR, SCHEME NO 5, J.D.A. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 07612642315,9425154010

MP/2505/08/AdvUMASHANKAR TIWARI5002.
C/O SHRI TARUN TEKATE, 85, SANTA JI 
COLONY, JANKI NAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993764733,9893751846

MP/2508/08/AdvRAVINDRA NATH DUBEY5003.
711/A, WRIGHT TOWN, OPP. HOME 
SCHINCE  COLLEGE  , LAXMI BAG, 
Ph./Mo. 9424310234,9424310234

MP/2542/08/AdvMANISH KUMAR TIWARI5004.
D-30, BUNGLOW, M.P.E.B. , RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300103634,9300103634

MP/2550/08/AdvASHA BANDEWAR5005.
AT POST CHAND, TAH-CHOURAI, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9755425579,9755425579

MP/2566/08/AdvRAMSAKHA KUSHWAHA5006.
H.NO.690/1 GOHALPUR AMKHERA ROAD 
OPP SANSKAR PARISAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827065957,9827065957

MP/2569/08/AdvTRAPTI TRIVEDI5007.
F-3 TRIVENI PLAZA,NEAR LIC MADAN 
MAHAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425176080,9425176080

MP/2571/08/AdvMANJUSHA SHARMA5008.
NEAR BUS STAND, JUNNARDEO

Ph./Mo. 9977629161

MP/2572/08/AdvMURLI SOLAPURKAR5009.
H.N. 186, BEHIND POLICE CHOWKI,  SHRI 
RAM MANDIR GWARIGHAT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300892456,7869321819

MP/2573/08/AdvKULDEEP TAMRAKAR5010.
H.N. 1726, WEST GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993406323,8085408023

MP/2578/08/AdvRAHUL DWIVEDI5011.
481/14, FAIRDEAL APARTMENT, MADAN 
MAHAL, GUPTESHWAR WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098719775

MP/2582/08/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR RAI5012.
H.N. 1914/1, NEW SHOBHAPUR V.F. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329644914,9425862029

MP/2604/08/AdvMANISH KUMAR DOHAIYA5013.
H.N. 996, SUDAMA NAGAR, VEER SAVARKAR  
WARD, POST GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300214926,9039661394

MP/2617/08/AdvJITENDRA PATEL5014.
LAKHRAM MOHALLA, TILAK WARD NO 14,  
KHITOLA BAZAR,TAH SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 8889185485,8889185485

MP/2626/08/AdvAWADHESH KUMAR  UPADHYAY5015.
HIG-5, PUNIT NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301884783,9301884783

MP/2633/08/AdvRAMPYARE MISHRA5016.
H.NO.835/1,UNDER  BRIDGE , MANDAN 
MAHAL THANA , JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819949190

MP/2638/08/AdvCHITRANSH YADAV5017.
768, UPRANGANJ, DIXITPURA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300604386,9300604386

MP/2665/08/AdvKAILASH KUSHWAHA5018.
H.N. 304/F-7, GOHALPUR ROAD, NAI BASTI 
NO 2, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826183667,9827065957

MP/2678/08/AdvPOOJA GAJRA5019.
442, INDRALOK APPT. GOLE BAZAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302240407,9301081387

MP/2683/08/AdvABHISHEK DUBEY5020.
H.N. 398, CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300498692,8827949818

MP/2699/08/AdvMOHD. FURKAN5021.
C/OREHAN KHAN ADV. WARD NO 5,  
TIPATTA BAZAR, RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826867163,9893468500

MP/2704/08/AdvPRIYANK CHANSORIA5022.
25, CANTT SADAR BAZAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9669835546

MP/2706/08/AdvSALMA5023.
H.N. 471 ACHHE MIYA KA BADA, GHAMAPUR 
SHITLA MAI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826650715,9407046054

MP/2707/08/AdvUTTAM SINGH RAGHUWANSHI5024.
E-114, SANJAY NAGAR, NEAR RAWAN  
PARK, RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9131527249,9407337535

MP/2721/08/AdvSHYAM SUNDAR SAKET5025.
VILL POST PHOOL KARAN SINGH, MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9981613604,8461825049

MP/2725/08/AdvDEEPIKA TRIPATHI5026.
C/O SHRI S.C. CHOUARASIA, STATE BANK 
COLONY, NEAR BASU DAIRY, SINGLE 
Ph./Mo. 7974992652,7697527111

MP/2730/08/AdvNAJLEENA KAUSHER5027.
Q.NO. 159/F, WEST LAND, KHAMRIA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303301410,9303301410

MP/2731/08/AdvDEEPAK CHAND NEMA5028.
740/1, SUDAMA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755021164,7489464545

MP/2732/08/AdvHIMANSHU SHUKLA5029.
NER RATAHAR PETROL  PUMP RATHARA, 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9425330109,9425330109

MP/2738/08/AdvMANHAR DIXIT5030.
18, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425420249,9425420249

MP/2741/08/AdvSONAL DAS5031.
CHEMBAR NO 6, STATE BAR COUNCIL  
BUILDING, HIGH  COURT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2403594,9425865311

MP/2742/08/AdvTUSY SAHA5032.
H.N.1, SUDHA VIHAR, DILEMA COMPUND, 
POST VIDHYT NAGAR,  RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630509561,9407852588

MP/2749/08/AdvVIKAS MISHRA5033.
HIG-101, WOODSTOCK, DENNING ROAD,  
SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329885219,9329885219

MP/2751/08/AdvABHISHEK GULATEE5034.
429, GUPTESHWAR WARD, MADAN MAHAL , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425801761,9425801761

MP/2757/08/AdvPARAS NATH DAS5035.
C/O SHRI P.S. DAS ADV, CHAMBER NO 
16,BAR COUNCIL BUILDING, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425865311,9425865311

MP/2759/08/AdvHIMANSHU MISHRA5036.
10, KACHHNAR  KSHIPRA , INFRONT OF G.S. 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827614054,9098892345

MP/2777/08/AdvKANDHI LAL JATAV5037.
H.N. 269,  CHIMNI PLOT , NEAR GULJAR 
HOTEL, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993202715,9993202715

MP/2787/08/AdvBHASHKAR GANGULY5038.
427-428, DELUS BLOCK-2, GOODWILL 
COMPLEX, NAIPIER TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425147472

MP/2790/08/AdvNARAYAN SINGH THAKUR5039.
BUDELKHANDI MOHALLA, WARD NO 92, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9584189415

MP/2798/08/AdvSAJID AKHTAR5040.
A-5, ANUMIT ENCLAVE, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, 
PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150864,9425150864
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MP/2828/08/AdvJITENDRA  KUMAR HATTIMARE5041.
508, NEAR RLY. PUMP HOUSE, RAM NAGAR 
(RAMPUR) JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424789511,9424789511

MP/2842/08/AdvSHESH MANI MISHRA5042.
H.N. 128, LALMATI  CHUNGI CHOWKI, NEAR 
NEW SHOPPING CENTER, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2846/08/AdvBHAGVAT SINGH YADAV5043.
CIVIL COURT BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 9893342565,9893342565

MP/2853/08/AdvDINESH KUMAR  BIJOLE5044.
22-A,. DR. AMBEDKAR COLONY, OLD 
SUBHASH NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9752479893,9111025731

MP/2858/08/AdvDALJEET SINGH5045.
H.N. 864, BEHIND  BANK OF MAHARASHT, 
OPP. TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,  WRIGHT 
Ph./Mo. 9893949659,9893949659

MP/2875/08/AdvMEENA KUMARI SINGH  BAGHEL5046.
VILL- GORAIYA, POST BARAHAMA, SATNA

Ph./Mo. 9425465134,9754616788

MP/2881/08/AdvPRITPAL SINGH BHOMRAH5047.
F-21, J.K. COMPLEX, OPP. PETROL PUMP,  
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425324463,9425324463

MP/2900/08/AdvSABA FAZAL5048.
39, RIDGE ROAD, IDGAH HILLS, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9981455881,7898417549

MP/2912/08/AdvSACHIN KHANDAIT5049.
BHARAT  MATA CHOWK,  WARD NO 5, 
SAUSAR
Ph./Mo. 9329212538,9329212538

MP/2918/08/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN LADIYA5050.
NEAR SIDHA DURGA DHAM 
MANDIR,VALLABH NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926436349,9926436349

MP/2936/08/AdvSAPAN NEMA5051.
H.N. 08, ADARSH COLONY, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 98272226621,9302673620

MP/2939/08/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR CHANPURIA5052.
BEHIND ADARSH  SCHOOL, JALPA DEVI 
WARD, OLD BASTI, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9826660868,7489898828

MP/2946/08/AdvFARAN AHMED5053.
199, BADI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300498002,9300498002

MP/2947/08/AdvSHISHIR RAJPAL5054.
198, RATAN NAGAR, RATAN NAGAR TIRAHA, 
NEAR GUPTA HOTEL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425419724,9301070086

MP/2953/08/AdvLAXMAN SINGH PANWAR5055.
SHASHTRI COLONY, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9826134602,9826134602

MP/2959/08/AdvMANOJ KUMAR BALBHADRA5056.
COURT CAMPUS. NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9993690348,9827299936

MP/2965/08/AdvLALIT KUMAR RAIKWAR5057.
61/62, GAYATRI  NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300647231,9300647231

MP/2967/08/AdvRADHESYAM THAKUR5058.
C/O SHRI MANGAL SINGH TAHKUR, 
MAHARAJ BAG, BHEROGANJ,  PARTAPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9406763432

MP/2971/08/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SHUKLA5059.
1522, NEAR GOPAL HOTEL,  CHANDMARI 
ROAD, LALMATI, DWARKA NAGAR WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9993821380,9993821380

MP/2995/08/AdvRAVI KUMAR TIWARI5060.
H.N. 490, OLD P.P. COLONY, GWARI GHAT 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329745720,9039111997

MP/3000/08/AdvMITHUN KUMAR  MISHRA5061.
H.N. G/2, KANCH GHAR,  HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302242688,9584613001

MP/3015/08/AdvANAND KUMAR PASI5062.
H.N. 151, BILHARI MANDLA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300451229,9300451229

MP/3017/08/AdvANIL SOMKUWAR5063.
C/O SHRI RAMAKANT MISHRA, CHHITYA BAI 
KA BADA, OPP. ACHAL DHAM, CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9424725384,8109597587

MP/3037/08/AdvDEEP NARAYAN SINGH5064.
C/O SHRI DALBEER SINGH , COMMISSONER 
COMPOUND, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302101962,9302101962

MP/3046/08/AdvRANVEER SINGH PARIHAR5065.
1930, PARIHAR  BHAWAN, NEAR SANATAN 
DHARM MANDIR, GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752506864,9827306864

MP/3050/08/AdvSOURABH DIXIT5066.
MGI-D-47, NEAR DURGA MANDIR, 
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926609309,9926609309

MP/3051/08/AdvNITIN KHARE5067.
BRAHMANPURA, WARD NO 8,TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9926782255

MP/3052/08/AdvTRAMBKESHWAR LODHI5068.
155/1, SANJIVANI NAGAR, OPP. 
GEOLOGICAL SUREY OFF. INDIA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300110761,9993770899

MP/3097/08/AdvUDAYNAND PANDEY5069.
C/O SHRI V.P. PANDEY , COURT 
COMPOUND, PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9425842077,9425124455

MP/3100/08/AdvDHIRENDRA SINGH5070.
RATAN LAL CHOURASIA, H.N. 2172, 
PANSARI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981409079,9893555722

MP/3117/08/AdvSOURABH UPADHYAY5071.
H.N. 1618, INDIRA GANDHI WARD,  GARHA 
, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179323210,9179323210

MP/3124/08/AdvANSHUL GOYAL5072.
F/4, MAHARANA PRATAP  COLONY, HARDA

Ph./Mo. 9826777679,9826777679

MP/30/09/Adv RAJESH KUMAR KHARE5073.
H.NO. 1648/A, SANT NAGAR CHOWK, P.P. 
COLONY, POLIPATHAR, GOURIGHAT ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9424657926

MP/34/09/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR NAGAR5074.
M-3, SHARDA COLONY, SHAKTINAGAR, 
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425159234,9425159234

MP/39/09/Adv SANJAY KUMAR VERMA5075.
ORDINANCE FACTORY ROD, VIVEKANAND 
WARD,  NER CHURCH NAYAGAON, LAKHERA 
Ph./Mo. 930051278,9300512978

MP/42/09/Adv SUJEET  KUMAR  KANJAR5076.
H.N. 244, EAST BELBAG  KANJAR MOHALLA, 
BEHIND  NARMADA  MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179646190

MP/54/09/Adv RAJENDRA SINGH PATEL5077.
OPP. POLICE THANA ADHARTAL, BEHIND 
CHHOTE,HANUMAN MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329213747,8269962800

MP/58/09/Adv VISHNU KUMAR PATEL5078.
LALMATI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752239259

MP/63/09/Adv ASHISH KUMAR RAWAT5079.
H.N. 904, WRIGHT TOWN, NEAR GATE NO 
4, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424952341,9424952341

MP/67/09/Adv ASHISH AGRAWAL5080.
415,SHANTI NAGAR COLONY,DAMOH  NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827014074
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MP/71/09/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA5081.
H.N. 2256, NEAR SINDHI  Q.N. 7, ACHARYA 
VINOBA BHAVE WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2621049,8463012540

MP/76/09/Adv RAKESH KUMAR AWASTHY5082.
H.N. 2585, GARHA PURWA, BRAHMAN 
MOHALLA,  NEAR PISANHARI MADHIYA, 
Ph./Mo. 9893866638,9893866638

MP/77/09/Adv SATENDRA  KUMAR GUPTA5083.
AMIT TRADERS, SHOP NO 1 , GHANDHI 
CHOWK, MUKHERJI COMPLEX SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9425439603,9407335540

MP/84/09/Adv SHRADDHA TIWARI5084.
F/G DUPLEX, NEAR S.BI. MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893249012,9893249012

MP/93/09/Adv SATISH KUMAR MISHRA5085.
H.N. 04/01, NEW LINE, G.C.F. STATE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300986811,9713968760

MP/104/09/Adv MOHDAMMED SALEEM KHAN5086.
1043/1, BEHIND  SUBHANIYA MASZID,  
RAVINDRA NAATH TAIGOUR WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9406688084,9406688084

MP/121/09/Adv RAJA KATHURIYA5087.
NEAR CHARCH, CHANDAMETA,POST 
CHANDAMETA, PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9424991994,8109867794

MP/126/09/Adv VIKAS YADAV5088.
1948, WEST GHAMAPUR, BAI KA BAGICHA,  
SANDEEP MEMORIAL SCHOOL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926350840,9926350840

MP/142/09/Adv NISHANT YADAV5089.
29, A.P.R. -1 COLONY,  BILAHARI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329049706,9584734026

MP/157/09/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR GARG5090.
Qr. NO. I/4, GANGAI COLONY, 
TAH-SHAHPURA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300616963,9300616963

MP/170/09/Adv KUNDAN LAL PRAJAPATI5091.
TRIPURI CHOWK,  BEHIND GARHA THANA,  
H.N. 1619, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300897193,9617351454

MP/173/09/Adv KAMAL SINGH RAGHUWANSHI5092.
VILL MARAKADHANA, POST KHIRIYA, 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9752136565,9752136565

MP/174/09/Adv SHIVENDRA KUMAR MANJHI5093.
VILL POST MALGA KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9300367439,9300367439

MP/182/09/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR SEN5094.
NEAR POST OFFICE BUS STAND DO 
MURLIDHAR WARD GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9424750629

MP/183/09/Adv YASHPAL RAGHUWANSHI5095.
VILL CHHIND BARELI

Ph./Mo. 9926922151,9926922151

MP/190/09/Adv MUKESH KUMAR SEN5096.
GRAM PIPAIYA BAIYA KHEDA POST KHAJARI 
THANA GOHALPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303742872

MP/194/09/Adv VISHAL MATHURIYA5097.
RAGHUWANSHI PURA, TILAK CHOWK, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9926540456,8989407525

MP/206/09/Adv BHOOPESH TIWARI5098.
48/1, NORTH CIVIL LINES,NEHRU WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300927485,9977603228

MP/209/09/Adv NEETU RAJPUT5099.
JANSHI GATE MASZID WARD, BADI 
BAJARIYA, BINA
Ph./Mo. 9981693438

MP/239/09/Adv GULAB SINGH5100.
C/O SHRI HIMANSHU MISHRA,  BLOCK NO 
10,  KACHNAR KSHIPRA, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, 
Ph./Mo. 9907062845,9907062845

MP/263/09/Adv GAJENDRA S. THAKUR5101.
40, NATIONAL COLONY, SHAKTI  BHAVAN 
ROAD, RAMPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926421832,9926421832

MP/291/09/Adv MOHAMMAD FIROZ5102.
H.N. 668,  SADAR BAZAR,  CANTT AREA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977613327,9009055495

MP/308/09/Adv RISHI PRASAD PUNJ5103.
48/3, NARBADA ROAD,  GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424690163,8818938259

MP/318/09/Adv ARVIND KUMAR JAIN5104.
CHOPRA GALI, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424445148,9424445148

MP/329/09/Adv AMIT KUMAR SHARMA5105.
C/O SHRI SURESH KUMAR SHARMA , 471, 
SANJEEVANI NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893526440,9893526440

MP/358/09/Adv MANISH KUMAR TIWARI5106.
DWARLA  BHAWAN, CIVIL COURT, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9926548543,9993999002

MP/361/09/Adv VIKAS TIWARI5107.
GURUNANAK WARD , NEAR  PANKAJ 
PETROL PUMP, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9826596030

MP/400/09/Adv ARJUN SINGH5108.
H.N. 236, NARSING WARD,  CHIMNI PLOT 
,BEHIND DR. AGRAWAL BUILDING , 
Ph./Mo. 9713253116

MP/408/09/Adv JITENDRA SINGH PARIHAR5109.
C/O SHRI K.S. BAGHEL, ADV., D.M. 43, 
SAMDARIYA RESIDENCE, OPP.  PANDEY 
Ph./Mo. 9993796072,9300145149

MP/411/09/Adv SNEHLATA PATEL5110.
994, OPP. GAUSHALA GOLE BAZAR, WRIGHT 
TOWN JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425454741,9425454741

MP/414/09/Adv AMIT KUMAR TIWARI5111.
ARJUN NAGAR,  NORTH KAROINDIYA, SIDHI

Ph./Mo. 9311822807,9806026544

MP/506/09/Adv BHUPENDRA SINGH THAKUR5112.
567, SNEH NAGAR, RAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893311951,9893311951

MP/513/09/Adv SHARAD SHRIVASTAVA5113.
1279/A, JAY PRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826523104,9826523104

MP/567/09/Adv SHYAM YADAV5114.
SANJAY YADAV. BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9407257239,9407257239

MP/573/09/Adv MADHAVI PATKAR5115.
C/O SHRI M.S. RAGHUWANSHI, 61, 
SHANKAR GARDEN,  AYODHYA BAY PASS 
Ph./Mo. 9926355448,9039127717

MP/682/09/Adv ARSHAD AHMAD QURESHI5116.
H.N. 1515, NEAR DR. REHAN,  , KAMPOO 
BAGH, PUSHPA NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9827321522,9713249244

MP/699/09/Adv AJAY PRAKASH BAIRAGI5117.
KHIRIYA WARD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9893933168,9893933168

MP/715/09/Adv ARUN KUMAR CHATURVEDI5118.
VILL BHAINSASUR, POST ITHAR MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9329790953,8462884645

MP/729/09/Adv MANISH KUMAR TIWARI5119.
VILL POST LATARA, VIA JAMUNA  
COLLIERY, ANOOPPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752534808,9770240997

MP/741/09/Adv HEMANT SINGH MARKAM5120.
C/O MONA MARKAM Q.N. 11, A.P.COLONY,  
NEAR R.D.V.V.  GET JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826834020,9826834020
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MP/747/09/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR TIWARI5121.
VILL BILKHARULA THAN KATANGI, POST 
BELKHADU, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303747896,9584221150

MP/774/09/Adv ANAND KUMAR SAHU5122.
H.N. 109, VEERSAWARKAR WARD, GULAUA 
CHOWK, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893684807,9752559977

MP/782/09/Adv MANISH KORI5123.
H.N. 3524, VANBARI LAL KA BARA, TANKY 
NO 5, SUBHASH WARD,KATRA ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9301965004,9301965004

MP/783/09/Adv DEEPA GEHLOT5124.
H.N. 80/2, MEHTWAS, BIRLAGRAM, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9993202779,9993202779

MP/792/09/Adv K.V.S. SUNIL RAO5125.
H.N. 2189, BHARAT COLONY, RATAN NAGAR 
ROAD, LIC, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755664617,9755664617

MP/796/09/Adv ASHISH VISHWAKARMA5126.
H.N. 649,CHHOTI OMTI, BELBAGH MAIN 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926771227,9098251256

MP/820/09/Adv PRATYUSH TRIPATHI5127.
E-5/93, ARERA COLONY, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0761 4036730,9406516833

MP/823/09/Adv ANKIT BOAZ WARNE5128.
2923,E-14-15,IDEAL HILLS 
ESTATE,POLIPATHER, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566113083,7566113083

MP/829/09/Adv SURESH CHANDRA SHILHARE5129.
442,BEHIND HOSPITAL BEOHARBAGH 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630638999,8871323868

MP/834/09/Adv SALAP NATH YADAV5130.
H.N. 2451, GANDHI NAGAR,  NEW KANCHAN 
PUR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302189724,9302189724

MP/837/09/Adv JAWSINGH PARMAR5131.
VILLAGE-NOGAVA,TEH-MEGHNAGAR 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 9425486586,9425486586

MP/844/09/Adv DINESH BABU YADAV5132.
FLAT NO A, MEENAKSHI APARTMENT, 
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325785,9977779910

MP/846/09/Adv RAMAKANT TIWARI5133.
NEAR PETROL PUMP, SHRI RAM COLONY, 
DEORI
Ph./Mo. 993297137,8458881840

MP/856/09/Adv SHRIMANT ARORA5134.
VIVEKANAND COLONY, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9425986654,9425486654

MP/860/09/Adv MOHD. ZAFAR KHAN5135.
MIG-6, NEW ANAND NAGAR COLONY, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303426460,9575605414

MP/865/09/Adv RACHANA SINGH CHOUHAN5136.
43, N-3, C-SECTOR, GOVINDPURA, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0755-2784338,9111025731

MP/895/09/Adv NANDITA SHRIVASTAVA5137.
BHARTIYA COMPUTER CENTER,  CIVIL LINE,  
OPP. P.W.D. KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9827766581,9827766581

MP/930/09/Adv PARVEEN KUMAR PINDORIYA5138.
VILL BEHRI, TEH BAGLI,

Ph./Mo. 9009239121,9009239121

MP/932/09/Adv SEEMA THAKUR5139.
KAJLAS ROAD, JAWAR, ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9827804137,9827575762

MP/962/09/Adv PRAKASH AGNIHOTRI5140.
47, SHEETALPURI COLONY, NEAR 
BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2751999,9827570711

MP/971/09/Adv PRABHU DAYAL TIWARI5141.
1187/10, SHAKTI TIRAHA, , JAIPRAKSH 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2461342,7566207271

MP/988/09/Adv KAILASH  CHANDRA DIWAKAR5142.
G-8/15, SOUTH T.T.NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9981770162,8269516058

MP/998/09/Adv MANISH SHUKLA5143.
POST KAPRDHA , TAH- CHOURAI, 
AMARWADA
Ph./Mo. 9302523178,9479730451

MP/1000/09/AdvMEENKSHI SHARMA5144.
NEAR BUS STAND , POST JUNNARDEO

Ph./Mo. 9302201101,9977629161

MP/1009/09/AdvJYOTI MISHRA5145.
H.N. 1138, JAYA  PRAKASH  NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2460702,9713860603

MP/1012/09/AdvSANJAY KUSHWAHA5146.
1410,SHIVPURI ,WATAER WARKS ROAD, 
POST-BHITA TEMER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303557050,9009881304

MP/1016/09/AdvMUKESH KUMAR5147.
VILL - POST  MAINA ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9755437274,9755437224

MP/1034/09/AdvJUHI RAO5148.
SR. HIG-123, KATARA HILLS,  
BAGMUGALIYA EXT., BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9823339444,9893339444

MP/1040/09/AdvMOHD. RAEES5149.
E.W.S. -7, NEW ANAND NAGAR COLONY,  
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300483497,9479895283

MP/1045/09/AdvDHANANJAY LAKHERA5150.
70, TRIVENI NAGAR, CHITAWAD, 
NAVLAKHA, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9424512432,9754685253

MP/1052/09/AdvSHYAM SUNDER SINGRORE5151.
I/F M.P.HOUSING BOARD, DHANVANTRI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617765696

MP/1064/09/AdvUMESH KUMAR VIASHYA5152.
779/1, RAJEEV NAGAR, CHERITAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329842687,9329842687

MP/1101/09/AdvTAPAN KUMAR BATHRE5153.
159,BEHIND RTC GODOWN, SUHAGI 
,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977059026,9977059026

MP/1136/09/AdvRAJNEESH RAWAT5154.
OLD KANCHANPUR, NEAR ANAND BHAWAN,  
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926315988,9926315988

MP/1157/09/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SINGH5155.
H.N. 1271/1-D, NEAR CHITRAGUPT CHOWK,  
JAI PRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827645011,9691013706

MP/1174/09/AdvSHREYANS GOKHRU5156.
C/O SHRI GAJENDRA JAIN, ADV,. TODI 
BAZAR, SHEOPURKALAN
Ph./Mo. 9826628368,9009404076

MP/1175/09/AdvABHAY KAPLE5157.
C/O KAPLE CYLCE STORES , NEW BUS 
STAND SAUSAR
Ph./Mo. 9993809456,9993809456

MP/1176/09/AdvSHEEBA KAUSAR5158.
KHERA MOHALLA, WARD NO 3, LAHAR

Ph./Mo. 9827824721,9584530545

MP/1192/09/AdvAASHISH KUMAR MANDLOI5159.
CHOPRA  COLONY, REHTI, BUDHNI

Ph./Mo. 9893948991,9752019686

MP/1193/09/AdvASHOK KUMAR SINGH5160.
104, ANMOL AWAS APARTMENT, SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE, INDIRA GANDHI MARG 
Ph./Mo. 9407259054,9899604606
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MP/1205/09/AdvSHELENDRA KUMAR GAUR5161.
MAHALAXMI  NAGAR RATLAM

Ph./Mo. 9893563393,9893563393

MP/1209/09/AdvRAKESH MISHRA5162.
C/O SHRI B.L. BASADIYA   875, SUDAMA 
NAGAR,  NEAR KALIMATH MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 9303495650,7509430704

MP/1219/09/AdvRAKHI SONDHIYA5163.
105/A, SANGHI SADAN , NAPIER TOWN,  
SHASTRI  BRIDGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2404224,8889383800

MP/1221/09/AdvSANJEEV DUBEY5164.
702, NEAR KHANDELWAL DEPARTMENTAL 
STORE,  SNEHNAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300003791,9826947445

MP/1223/09/AdvLOKESH SHRIVASTAVA5165.
210, BEHIND CHITRA GUPTA MANDIR, 
PARKOTA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098474142,9098474142

MP/1240/09/AdvPRIYANKA SHARMA5166.
KANCHAN VIHAR, VIJAYNAGAR , SEC-II, 
H.N. 5, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009529976,9424549161

MP/1251/09/AdvAMIT KUMAR UPADHYAY5167.
SHRI PARSHURAM TELECOM CENTER, NEAR 
NEW BUS STAND, RAM WARD KARELI
Ph./Mo. 9329213391

MP/1287/09/AdvAMIT PANDEY5168.
H.N. 747, SUDAMA NAGAR , MADAN MAHAL, 
POST GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300121656,9300121656

MP/1296/09/AdvAMIT BHURRAK5169.
PLOT NO 453, SANJEEVANI NAGAR,GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2901353,9300931141

MP/1330/09/AdvMAGAN SINGH PATEL5170.
H.N. 555, SHAKTI NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829931

MP/1334/09/AdvHARI SHANKAR CHANSOURIA5171.
25-F, GANESH CHOWK, NEAR RAJ BHOG 
HOTEL, SADAR BAZAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2623555,9300224152

MP/1359/09/AdvTARUN PALI5172.
325, NORTH CIVIL LINE, BEHIND STATE 
BANK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826183920,9826183920

MP/1380/09/AdvDURGESH NANDANI RAJAK5173.
DWARIKA NAGAR NARAYAN CHOWK, LAL 
MATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9009795354,9301052659

MP/1382/09/AdvRAJESH KUIMAR PATEL5174.
335, OLD KACHHAPURA, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303926502

MP/1388/09/AdvAMIT CHANSORIYA5175.
LIG-85, KOTRA SULTANA BAD,  BEHIND  
MAYFLOWER SCHOOL, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425023938,7898417549

MP/1420/09/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SAHU5176.
H.N. 627, GARHA BAZAR, NEAR BADKUR 
CEMENTS, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893508224

MP/1426/09/AdvRAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA5177.
734, JAGISH MANDIR,  GARHAPHATAK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827220185,9827220185

MP/1430/09/AdvJAHANARA PARVEEN5178.
1688, BEHIND SANJEEVAN HOSPITAL,2nd 
ST, RAM,NAGAR  ,ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424341686

MP/1459/09/AdvBHOOPENDRA SINGH PARIHAR5179.
POST MAGARMAHUHA, TAH- SHAHPURA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893813552

MP/1461/09/AdvSHABNAM KHAN5180.
H.N. 170, DATACOLONY, AIRPORT  ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 0755-2642969,7804828847

MP/1465/09/AdvSURESH KUMAR PATEL5181.
VINOBA BHAVE WARD, JAGARATI COLONY 
NEAR N.C.C. OFFICE, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9713631395

MP/1468/09/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PATEL5182.
2151, NAI BASIT NO 1, GOHALPUR, 
AMKHERA ROAD, CHITRANJAN WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9301052700

MP/1498/09/AdvDIPTI SHRIVASTAVA5183.
NEW TYRE HOUSE, OLD BUS STAND,  NEAR 
JAI STAMBHA GHOGHAR REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993049361

MP/1505/09/AdvAKSHAY SAPRE5184.
1856, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893355295

MP/1525/09/AdvRAJA RAHUL NAYAK5185.
BAZAR WARD, PATAN

Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1539/09/AdvSHOBHA NAND OJHA5186.
H.NO.02,MEHATWAS GATE 
POST-BIRLAGARAM NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 07366-248310,9893807661

MP/1558/09/AdvHARE RAM UPADHYAYA5187.
527, MHATMA GANDHI WARD, MOHAN 
NIWAS,  DIXITPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425325381

MP/1582/09/AdvARVIND KUMAR PATEL5188.
VILL- KACHHPURA  POST GOSALPUR, 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9424684957

MP/1587/09/AdvSHAITAN SINGADIYA5189.
VILL- GORIYA KHANAD,POST-KAKANWANTI 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 8827049511

MP/1592/09/AdvVINAY KUMAR VERMA5190.
H.N. 4723/80,  JAWAHAR NAGAR,  OPP. SAI 
MANDIR,  ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8959637927

MP/1595/09/AdvSHIV KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA5191.
H.N. 113, OPP  OLD KACHHPURA SCHOOL, 
ANAND KUNJ, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303262528,9981531653

MP/1613/09/AdvMOHAMMAD ANEES5192.
849-4-A, NAYA MOHALLA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300833999

MP/1616/09/AdvLAXMI CHANDRA CHOURASIYA5193.
S-42, SAMDRIYA RESIDENCY, 
BEOHARBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406761347

MP/1618/09/AdvRAJESH KUMAR PUSHPAK5194.
C/O SHRI PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA, ADV.,CIVL 
COURT, AJAYGARH
Ph./Mo. 9179166273

MP/1620/09/AdvAHMED ALI5195.
H.N. 691, NAI BASTI, GOHALPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329717940

MP/1628/09/AdvROHIT PEGWAR5196.
H.N. 2, SECTORS GANGAKUNJ, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR,  VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301313266

MP/1645/09/AdvSANDIP KUMAR AWASTHI5197.
VILL POST SAGDA, JHAPNI, R.F.R.C. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300983026

MP/1657/09/AdvUMA PARASHAR5198.
840, SAMIKSHA TOWN, PHASE -3, 
KANCHAGHAR ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617078080

MP/1660/09/AdvDURGESH DUBEY5199.
1800, BHOLA NAGAR, SIDHA BABA ROAD,  
WEST KARIYA PATHER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425484200

MP/1673/09/AdvMANISH TIROLE5200.
73-RAMESH BHAWAN, PADAWA, KHANDWA

Ph./Mo. 9826593094
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MP/1683/09/AdvNITIN JAIN5201.
76, CHANDRA BHAWAN, MAHAL COLONY 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8587838625

MP/1694/09/AdvSHASHANK TRIVEDI5202.
449/21, SHANTI NAGAR,  DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424658058

MP/1702/09/AdvGIRIRAJ AGRAWAL5203.
306, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300029608

MP/1709/09/AdvMUKUND DAS MAHESHWARI5204.
RAJA GOKUL VALLABH PALACE, 
HANUMANTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425150892

MP/1722/09/AdvBALWANT RAI5205.
A-21, PROFESOR COLONY, SUHAGI, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406760641

MP/1731/09/AdvRAJESH PANJWANI5206.
A-4, DWARIKA COMPLEX, HATHITAL 
PHATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625205

MP/1736/09/AdvDHIMAN CHANDRA MALLIK5207.
CHAKOR GHATA NEW COLONY, GHANA 
KHARARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424627354

MP/1737/09/AdvDEEP KUMAR SAXENA5208.
1966/1, DWARKA NAGAR , NEAR KANTI 
COAL DEPOT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300395867

MP/1743/09/AdvABDUL MUNAF KHAN5209.
H.N. 832,  NAYA MOHALLA,  NEAR HIRA 
BREAD  FACTORY,  MARHATAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1745/09/AdvRAJESH KUMAR AWASTHI5210.
244/951, DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993020505

MP/1752/09/AdvRUBEENA KHAN5211.
H.NB. 580, UPRAINGANJ,  IMAM BADA, 
MOULANA SAHAB KI GALI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479464786

MP/1755/09/AdvVITTHAL RAO JUMRE5212.
H.NO.15,GAUTAM NAGAR GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770705099,9770705099

MP/1761/09/AdvAATMA RAM BAIN5213.
H.N. 1110, FOOTATAL , BEHIND URDU 
SCHOOL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878633006

MP/1764/09/AdvNARESH KUMAR NAMDEO5214.
1808, JYOTI NAGAR, INDIRA GANDHI 
WARD, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755949425

MP/1773/09/AdvMUKUND KUMAR CHOURASIA5215.
NEAR ANNAPURNA  APPARTMENT, PREM 
NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2421564,9406563092

MP/1776/09/AdvSANJAY KUMAR USRATE5216.
1226, DIXITPURA, NEAR NAT BABA KA  
MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424091776

MP/1779/09/AdvUMESH KUMAR SHIVHARE5217.
H.N. 589, BEHIND OF GANESH  TEMPLE, 
NUNHAI DIXITPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827727270

MP/1784/09/AdvYOGESH BHIMRAO MORE5218.
36, DATTATRAYA NAGAR, BEHIND  NIMAR 
HOSPITAL, BURHANPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425188361

MP/1789/09/AdvHARSH PAL VARMA5219.
4TH BRIDGE  ROAD, BUNGLOW NO 6, OPP. 
OFFICER MESS, CANTT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993031233

MP/1791/09/AdvJYOTI SHARMA5220.
520, NARSINGH WARD, MADANMAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2420108,9977889100

MP/1793/09/AdvPREMCHAND  CHOUDHARY5221.
2404, SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR, POLIPATHER, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827277626

MP/1795/09/AdvANURAG PRAJAPATI5222.
1273/03, JAIPRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303206198

MP/1800/09/AdvVIKASH KUMAR MISHRA5223.
FFCH-4, SAMDARIYA COMPLEX,  CHERITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827378832

MP/1812/09/AdvNEELIMA PANDEY5224.
H.N. 1411, SOUTH MILONI GANJ CHOWK,  
CHHOTA FUHARA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424926006

MP/1814/09/AdvVIKASH TIWARI5225.
C/O DR. R.D. DUBEY, 1419, B.T. ROAD, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826172297

MP/1815/09/AdvRAVINDRA SINGH PARIHAR5226.
1077, SANJIVANI NAGAR, GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425865101,9301220737

MP/1822/09/AdvSHASHANK SHUKLA5227.
3810, NEAR SBI, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826173747

MP/1825/09/AdvVIVEK KEHRI5228.
H.N. 544/603, GALGALA,PHOOTA TAL ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827266335

MP/1829/09/AdvSHISHIR KESHARWANI5229.
640, LRODGANJ, NARIYAL GALI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300144141

MP/1834/09/AdvRAJENDRA NAMDEV5230.
4548, BEHIND UDAY NIWAS, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229440681

MP/1837/09/AdvRAJA VISHWAKARMA5231.
1067, SABJI MANDI, NIWARGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907042480

MP/1841/09/AdvPRASHANT CHOURASIA5232.
C/O SHRI B.J. CHOURASIA (ADV.) SANGAM 
COLONY, PRIYA DARSHINI  PARISAR NO 5,  
Ph./Mo. 9303355132

MP/1842/09/AdvSANDEEP TIWARI5233.
N/3, CIVIL LINES, POLICE STATION POLISE 
SATION, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982530433

MP/1843/09/AdvARUN KUMAR DUBEY5234.
1311/9, JAY PARAKSH NAGA, NEAR VINIYAK 
TIRAHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926350282

MP/1844/09/AdvSWARIT SHUKLA5235.
BEOHAR BAGH,  NEHRU WARD, BEHIND 
PANDEY HOSPITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415475849

MP/1849/09/AdvSACHIN PANDEY5236.
49-A, PANDEY SADAN,  PROFESSOR 
COLONY, PATAN ROAD, KARMETA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301894940

MP/1852/09/AdvLALIT DUBEY5237.
H.N. 325, NEAR DHANNI SWEETS, RADDAT 
CHOWKI, ANAND NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9584047633

MP/1854/09/AdvASISH AWASTHI5238.
H.N. 1569, NEAR ANAND BHAWAN, OLD 
KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303426919

MP/1856/09/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR JAIN5239.
H.N. 376, HANUMANTAL WARD,  DARHAI 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8962870010

MP/1883/09/AdvRAJ KUMAR DUBEY5240.
173,, DUBEY BHAWAN,  SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA BUS STAND, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926360016
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MP/1884/09/AdvNIVEDITA SHROTI5241.
871, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425156645

MP/1889/09/AdvNOKESH DUBEY5242.
MIG-564, DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424357471

MP/1894/09/AdvKAVITA GUPTA5243.
H.N. 1136, BEHIND CENTRAL JAIL LALIT 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770305678

MP/1900/09/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR PATEL5244.
H.N. 269, PATEL MOHALLA, RAMPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424308015

MP/1901/09/AdvUDAY KUMAR TIWARI5245.
OPP. S.S.A. COLLEGE, KHITOLA BASTI, TAH 
SIHORA
Ph./Mo. 9179171825

MP/1910/09/AdvNEHA GUPTA5246.
1648/1, AKHNSHA , JAINAGAR, NEAR 
LABOUR CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153084

MP/1914/09/AdvDAMODAR PATKAR5247.
NEAR PWD, WARD NO 10,SHAHPURA 
BHITONI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8602585843

MP/1915/09/AdvUMA SHANKAR CHOUKSEY5248.
BEHIND GOVT.H.S. SCHOOL, NETA COLONY,  
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424708213

MP/1922/09/AdvASHOK RAGHUWANSHI5249.
H.N. 243, NEAR SARVODAYA SCHOOL, 
KANCHGHAR  ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1924/09/AdvSUNIL KUMAR SHARMA5250.
CHAR BHUJA MARG, MALHARGARH

Ph./Mo. 9300882596

MP/1926/09/AdvKUNAL CHOUDHARY5251.
JAHANVI VILA, MUKUND BAG MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9993129332

MP/1927/09/AdvYOGESH MISHRA5252.
1285/2A, JAI PRAKASHNAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993025597

MP/1949/09/AdvPUSHPENDRA PANDEY5253.
VILL JIRWAR, POST RAIGAON, TAH- 
RAGHURAJNAGAR, SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9406752003

MP/1954/09/AdvSARAL PATEL5254.
C/O SHRI VIVEK SINGH VILL BADIKHARI, 
NEAR UNIK TAILORS, MANDLA
Ph./Mo. 9285121565

MP/1958/09/AdvANSHUL MISHRA5255.
K-B- 4, PERFECT ENCLAVE SNEH NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584392429

MP/1959/09/AdvAMARDEEP GUPTA5256.
H.N. 582, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, RANITAL 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424756360

MP/1962/09/AdvSUMIT SHARMA5257.
H.N. 9997/1, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, GATE 
NO 4, BEHIND SAI BABA  MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 9301339436

MP/1965/09/AdvVIKAS RATHORE5258.
2534, SHANKAR SHAH NAGAR, SHAKTI 
BHAWAN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755192814

MP/1966/09/AdvSHAILENDRA DUBEY5259.
H.N. 1898, SHANTI NAGAR, KATNI ROAD, 
NEAR KALI MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926344998

MP/1975/09/AdvRAHUL KUMAR JAIN5260.
ASHOK KIRANA STORES, MAIN ROAD, 
KUSHNER,  POST UMARIYA PATHRA, 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1978/09/AdvVINEET BABELE5261.
J.D.A. PLOT NO S/10, SHIVNAGAR, DAMOH 
NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/1982/09/AdvVAIBHAV KUMAR JAIN5262.
662,NARSINGH WARD, MADAN MAHAL 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425466345,9425466345

MP/1983/09/AdvBABITA KUMARI5263.
HNO- 27 EKTA COLONY, JHANDA CHOWK , 
SUBHASH NAGAR, RANJHI, BILPURA , 
Ph./Mo. 9630289634

MP/1988/09/AdvVIJIT TIWARI5264.
H.N. 1450, CHANDAN COLONY, GANGA 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1989/09/AdvSIKANDER KHAN5265.
H.N. 899, 16 QUARTER RAOD, SHASHTRI 
WARD,  PANCHKUIYA  , OPP. POST OFFICE, 
Ph./Mo. 9303724331

MP/2000/09/AdvRASHMI PANDEY5266.
1580, NEAR ANAND BHAWAN OLD 
KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425859287

MP/2001/09/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR AWASTHI5267.
H.N. 1587,LOD KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/2003/09/AdvANKIT UPADHYAY5268.
MIG-20, RAJIV NAGAR, TILI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 0878413632,8878413632

MP/2007/09/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI5269.
5131/4, GANGA RAM BADA, SARKARI KUNA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755978707,9755978707

MP/2011/09/AdvVISHAL KUAMR SONKAR5270.
1198, KORI MOHALLA,  GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479465648

MP/2016/09/AdvASHISH PASWAN5271.
H.N. 1159, HOLI CHOWK, VIKRAM BATRA 
DWAR KE SAMNE, WARD NO. 2, SADAR 
Ph./Mo. 9303792525

MP/2018/09/AdvJAYANT PRAKASH PATEL5272.
PLOT NO 66, TULSI NAGAR, CHERITA 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179719728

MP/2021/09/AdvMUKUND KUMAR PANDEY (GURU)5273.
C-2, SHIVANI HOMES, NEAR BHATIA TENT 
HOUSE, DASHMESH DWAR , MADAN MAHAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9425658341,9302249944

MP/2033/09/AdvJAIKRITI SINGH JADEJA5274.
404, CHANAKYA COMPLEX, NALANDA 
PARISAR, KESHAR BAGH ROAD, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 07838914535,7838914535

MP/2034/09/AdvASHISH KUMAR KURMI5275.
VILL POST  RAJOUA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893683494

MP/2036/09/AdvABHISHEK SAHU5276.
B-11, SAHYOG PRISAR, E-8, ARERA 
COLONY, TRILANAGA  BUS STOP, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/2044/09/AdvTEEKARAM PIPROLIA5277.
1102, SANJIVANI NAGAR,  GARHA POST 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926344502

MP/2055/09/AdvARVIND KUMAR BHARDWAJ5278.
MD-24, DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424401380

MP/2060/09/AdvMANOJ STHAPAK5279.
H.NO.2881/667 SANJEEVANI NAGAR GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-4046026,9039055773

MP/2069/09/AdvAMBIKA PRASAD DUBEY5280.
H.N. 1131, HATHITAL COLONY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827308887
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MP/2070/09/AdvLATA THAKUR PAROCHAY5281.
H.N. 2305, LALMATI ,SHUKLA HOTEL ,NEAR 
PINTU LIGHT HOUSE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2088/09/AdvHEMLATA CHOUDHARY5282.
H.N. 660, DWARKA NAGAR, WARD NO 31, 
NAYAKAR APARTMENT CHUNGI CHOWKI,  
Ph./Mo. 9926687849

MP/2091/09/AdvSUGREEV PRASAD PATEL5283.
BAMODA PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7247519761

MP/2095/09/AdvANSHU GUPTA5284.
5/189, VIKAS NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752524505

MP/2096/09/AdvSANJEET KUMAR KACHHI5285.
VILL GIDURHA POST  MAJHGAWA, SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9753521515

MP/2105/09/AdvVISHNU PRASAD TIWARI5286.
H.NO.-22, TULSI PARISAR PHASE-2, 
AWADHPURI (NEAR POWER HOUSE), POST 
Ph./Mo. 7000029587,9981095748

MP/2123/09/AdvAJAY KUMAR SEN5287.
H.N. 2171, OLD SOBHAPUR POST OFFICE, 
VEHICLE FACTORY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039610096

MP/2133/09/AdvNAVEEN KALRA5288.
624, COD COLONY,  SUHAGI ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926300144

MP/2141/09/AdvLEHAR DIXIT (KUMAR)5289.
99, A.P.R. COLONY, BILHARI , MANDLA 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2605594,8989770796

MP/2145/09/AdvMANISH KUMAR TRIPATHI5290.
STATE BANK COLONY, JANKI NAGAR, NEAR 
VASU DAIRY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987890900,7697527111

MP/2152/09/AdvMOHMMAD NISAR MANSOORI5291.
 AT POST  GOSALPUR, TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9329896740

MP/2177/09/AdvSANGITA PANKAJ5292.
SANT SAGAR COLONY, P.P. COLONY, 
GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039482958

MP/2185/09/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA5293.
H.N. 1280/14, JAI PRAKASH NAGAR,  
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827383197

MP/2188/09/AdvMANOJ KUMAR JHARIYA5294.
H.N. 989, NEAR KALIMATH MANDIR, 
AMANPUR,  MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685267683

MP/2195/09/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI5295.
VILL TALA, POST TALA, MAJHAULI

Ph./Mo. 7566105210

MP/2203/09/AdvAMIT  PATEL5296.
H.N. 754, AGRAWAL COLONY, GADHA 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981616621

MP/2223/09/AdvSUDARSHAN PRASAD YADAV5297.
VILL- BHAJIYA TEH- BADWARA, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9977412753

MP/2224/09/AdvTABREZ SHEIKH5298.
H.N. 693, TILAK WARD, FUTATAL CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303030300

MP/2235/09/AdvNEELESH JAIN5299.
C/O SHRI SURENDRA VERMA ADV.,  920, 
BAI KA BAGICHA, GHAMAPUR CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 8602295447

MP/2239/09/AdvPRAHLAD SINGH LODHI5300.
H.N. 158, VILL KHAMARIYA POST RAMPURA, 
THA TENDUKHEDA, NARSINGHPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770286716

MP/2243/09/AdvSURDEEP KHAMPARIYA5301.
H.NO.1010 GHAMAPUR JABALPUR .M.P

Ph./Mo. 9424726660,9424726660

MP/2278/09/AdvTARNNUM PARVEZ5302.
STAR CITY PHASE-4, HOUSE NO.321, 
KARMETA, KATANGI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993690279

MP/2284/09/AdvMOHIT KUMAR SONI5303.
PLOT NO 269, SHIVNAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584383615

MP/2285/09/AdvSATISH KUMAR SAHU5304.
NEW AMBEY COLONY, KWALARI, POST 
PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300798986

MP/2288/09/AdvANIL PATEL5305.
OPP. GOVT. SHODRA RAI POLITECHNIC, 
SHIVAJI WARD NO 5, RAMJHIRIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329972853

MP/2309/09/AdvABHAY KUMAR SAHU5306.
1293, B.T.ROAD, RANI DURGAVATI WARD, 
GARHA, CHHOTI BAZARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981370968

MP/2312/09/AdvBHOLA PRASAD TIWARI5307.
VILL KAKARHAI, POST PANGRI, SHAHDOL

Ph./Mo. 9826864889

MP/2318/09/AdvMOHIT CHOUBEY5308.
H.N. 560/1, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, 
AGRAWAL COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8510003041

MP/2336/09/AdvPRADEEP JETHAR5309.
1620, CHHAPER RAMPUR POST VIDUT 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329898068

MP/2337/09/AdvRAVI KUMAR KORI5310.
H.N. 1633, SHEETLA MAI, GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424926063

MP/2339/09/AdvQUAZI RUKNUDDIN5311.
INDRAPURI COLONY, NEAR R.E.S. OFFICE, 
PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9893117026,9424977726

MP/2343/09/AdvMANOJ KUMAR KALAR5312.
VILL POOST KHODARI NO 1, VIA- KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 8103411351

MP/2349/09/AdvRAMESHWAR PATEL5313.
HIG/A-30, M.P. HOUSING BOARD COLONY, 
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461850306

MP/2359/09/AdvSUJATA SINGH5314.
1088, KANCHGHAR CHUNGI  CHOWKI, 
DWARKANAGAR , JHA MOHALLA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109717569

MP/2361/09/AdvNEHA MISHRA5315.
1309,LODHI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303655025

MP/2366/09/AdvNISHESH KUMAR5316.
VILL- POST NUNSAR, PATAN

Ph./Mo. 9179341240

MP/2367/09/AdvSUSHIL PANDEY5317.
14/508,VIJAY NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907222533

MP/2378/09/AdvJAGDIHS PRASAD SINGROL5318.
VASUNDHARA COLONY,  H.N. 132, 
CHERETAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993460043

MP/2380/09/AdvKAUSTUBH SINGH5319.
A-II,205,APSARA, APARTMENT,SOUTH
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424770166,9424770166

MP/2381/09/AdvSHIV PRASAD TIWARI5320.
VILL BAMHORI, POST GANDHIGRAM, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302048918
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MP/2382/09/AdvJAGESHWAR PRASAD SHUKLA5321.
1270/12, JAI PRAKASH  NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
SHAKTI TIRAHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425863721

MP/2384/09/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR BRAHAMWANSHI5322.
QTR NO  K/21, KANCH GHAR COLONY, EAST 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826149105

MP/2390/09/AdvRAJKUMAR PANDEY5323.
C/O MEDHA  STATTONERY, PANDAV NAGAR 
RAOD, SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425844536

MP/2394/09/AdvPRASHANT MISHRA5324.
256, DAYA NAGAR, YADAV COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424312319

MP/2399/09/AdvRAKESH KUMAR DEHRIYA5325.
NEAR TAHSIL BAZAR CHOWK, WARD NO 12, 
PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9977139578

MP/2401/09/AdvRESHU JAIN5326.
 F-8/16, CHAR IMLI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9827760989,8435545427

MP/2403/09/AdvAKSHEY SAXENA5327.
HIG-39, NEAR ROYAL SCHOOL, 
DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425359616

MP/2434/09/AdvVINAY SINGH YADAV5328.
H.N. 1164, EAST GHAMAPUR,  DWARKA 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7389009292

MP/2443/09/AdvRAMESH GHORSE5329.
NEAR POLY COLLEGE, PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 9179825556

MP/2446/09/AdvVIKAS KUMAR GUPTA5330.
566, CHHOTI OMTI CHOWK, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300128349

MP/2458/09/AdvHARIBANSH PRASAD PATHAK5331.
L-70, SAKET NAGAR, RANJHI PO 
KHAMARIYA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300872254

MP/2459/09/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI5332.
59 ASHOK VIHAR, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385654

MP/2471/09/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR TIWARI5333.
H.N. 90, VILL POST LAMHETAGHAT, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300116732

MP/2473/09/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR YADAV5334.
AT DHOBHGHAT,  POST TEMARBHEETA 
WATER WORKS ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479515886

MP/2481/09/AdvJYOTI KUREEL5335.
H.N. 592, AZAD CHOWK, BEHIND RAM 
MANDIR, GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7725869753

MP/2483/09/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR GUPTA5336.
H.N. 714, SHIVNAGAR , DAMOH ROAD, 
DEEN DAYAL WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827442109

MP/2487/09/AdvGYAN CHAND AHIRWAR5337.
H.N. 36/1, SINDHI CAMP, OPP POLICE  
CHOWKI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301313653

MP/2489/09/AdvANIL KUMAR KATIA5338.
VILL GHANA SONPUR ROAD, KHAMARKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819802483

MP/2501/09/AdvVINOD KUMAR VYAS5339.
VILL POST  BANBANA NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9691897955

MP/2530/09/AdvMARTAND SINGH CHAUHAN5340.
VILL-LACHOR POST-MADAKHURD 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893140405

MP/2544/09/AdvMOHD. ISMAEEL ANSARI5341.
H.N. 40/1 NEAR AAMWALI MASZID, OLD 
M.K. GHANDI SCHOOL KE  PASS JAHANGIRA 
Ph./Mo. 8827576761,9644559964

MP/2546/09/AdvPRATAP SINGH SAHU5342.
CHANDAMETA MANGLI BAZAR, WARD NO 
20, SAHU MOHALLA, PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9630316709

MP/2552/09/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY5343.
1997,NEAR KAVITA AGARGATTI
SHANTI NAGAR,DAMOHNAKA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329823603

MP/2568/09/AdvSATYA PRAKASH CHAUDHARY5344.
VILL POST LATAR, THANA BHALUMADA, 
KOTMA
Ph./Mo. 9691736933

MP/2570/09/AdvBHAGWAN DAS PAWAR5345.
C/O SHRI P.R.DANTALE ADV.,BADWAN 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 7566605104

MP/2573/09/AdvSHALINI SONE5346.
AT POST MOHGAON HAWELI, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9685948954

MP/2587/09/AdvAMIT CHOUKSEY5347.
641/3, KALI MATH MANDIR, MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406822690

MP/2599/09/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR RAI5348.
TILAKGANJ WARD,  JEDKA GAS AGENCY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907820457

MP/2604/09/AdvABID ALI5349.
TAHSIR ROAD, WARD NO 4, JUNNARDEO

Ph./Mo. 9981023997

MP/2622/09/AdvVIVEK KUMAR PANDEY5350.
VILL POST  KHITAULI, THANA BARHI, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9300289086

MP/2636/09/AdvARCHANA TIWARI5351.
NEAR SHUKLA  HOTEL,  LALMATI,
KANCHGHAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305279105,9424493830

MP/2650/09/AdvSHARAD CHANDRA KHARE5352.
NEAR SHASTRI BRIDGE, CHANDRIKA 
TOWERS, F-115, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153752

MP/2652/09/AdvRAJAS POHANKAR5353.
669, GOLE BAZAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9752302986

MP/2654/09/AdvANAND PATEL5354.
124, ANAND MARKET, LORDGANJ 
KACHIYANA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9871690955,8962216360

MP/2660/09/AdvWAZID KHAN5355.
SARDAR WARD, SHOBHA ROAD, OPP. ATLAS 
SHOROOM, PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9479528785

MP/2681-A/09/AdvCHANDRA BHUSHAN TIWARI5356.
H.NO.3229/8,TULSHI NAGAR, SHAHEED 
BHAGAT SINGH WARD,RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827589200

MP/2685/09/AdvDWARKA PRASAD5357.
PATWARI COLONY, INDORE ROAD, ALIPUR 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9425650920

MP/2701/09/AdvLAXMI SULAKHE5358.
CLASSIC GHAR APARTMENT, PREM NAGAR 
POST OFFICE, MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989613393

MP/2718/09/AdvASHISH KUMAR UPADHYAY5359.
VILL SAILIWARA, POST BARGI, THANA  
BARGI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893977619

MP/2727/09/AdvRAKESH BOHRA5360.
527/80, SBI COLONY, SINGLE STORY, RAVI 
KIRAN  SOCIETY, BALDEOBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425860236
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MP/2736/09/AdvVANDANA CHATRUVEDI5361.
NEAR THE OLD POST OFFICE, AJAYGARH

Ph./Mo. 9589400695

MP/2741/09/AdvMUKESH CHANDRAVANSHI5362.
H.N. 991/20, NEW SHASTRI NAGAR, TIPURI 
WARD GHARHA, RAJESH CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770320744

MP/2746/09/AdvVIVEK KUMAR DIXIT5363.
PLOT NO 63, PANCHMUKHI SOCIETY NEAR 
SHRI RAM COLLEGE, MADHOTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039671979

MP/2774/09/AdvSONAL YADAV5364.
P.N. 157, LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI BIHARR 
COLONY, TRIMURTI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828417468

MP/2777/09/AdvKUMAR ABHJNAV GUPTA5365.
WARD NO 4, MAIN ROAD,  SOHAGPUR, 
SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9425181683

MP/2781/09/AdvAJAY KUMAR DUBEY5366.
581, SUDAMA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL ,POST 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300460906

MP/2782/09/AdvANCHALA GUPTA5367.
H.N. 1492, UDAYNAGAR -1, V.F.J. ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479534648

MP/2790/09/AdvKABIR GOSWAMI5368.
HNO-26, NEAR WATER TANK, AWADHPURI 
COLONY, GWARIGHAT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489695686,8120039534

MP/2797/09/AdvKAUSTUBH SHANKER JHA5369.
914-915, PT. L.S. JHA MARG, WRIGHT 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153316

MP/2802/09/AdvVISHRAM SINGH5370.
VILL PONDI, RAJGHAT, POST KATANGI, 
PATAN
Ph./Mo. 9630462487

MP/2808/09/AdvAKSHAT AGRAWAL5371.
365/5, A, NEW LAXMIPUR COLONY, NEAR 
LAHARI BAB ASHRAM , BALDEO BAGH, 
Ph./Mo. 9329461608

MP/2811/09/AdvMANDEEP CHADDA5372.
ALOK TOWER, F/F-8, NARMADA ROAD, M 
NEAR CENTRAL BANK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354689080

MP/2812/09/AdvVIVEK SHUKLA5373.
1323, DWARKA NAGAR, KANCHGHAR 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584414765

MP/2816/09/AdvPRATIKSHA GUPTA5374.
H.N. 8, SADBHAVNA PRARISAR, JAIN 
MANDIR ROAD, KANCHAN VIHAR , 
Ph./Mo. 9300128349

MP/2818/09/AdvANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA5375.
21, RESIDENCY AREA, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, 
NEAR G.P.O. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9910892925

MP/2835/09/AdvBALKRISHNA WANKHEDE5376.
AT POST NIMANI, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 7489201525

MP/2840/09/AdvOM PRAKASH RATHORE5377.
NEW BARGI COLONY, NO 2 ROAD, NEHRU 
WARD, GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 9630610070

MP/2851/09/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD KEWAT5378.
REST HOUSE ROAD, WARD NO 8,  NEAR 
CHURCH, KOTMA
Ph./Mo. 9584021612

MP/2854/09/AdvSWAPNESH KUMAR PRASAD5379.
99, SHASTRI NAGAR, PURWA GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407852236

MP/2887/09/AdvRAJKISHORE SINGH5380.
106, OLD P.P.COLONY, GWARIGHAT ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9229447099

MP/2894/09/AdvSHARAD  KUMAR RATHI5381.
SHOP 1, POWER HOUSE ROAD, RAM LEELA 
MAIDAN BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9926671770

MP/2897/09/AdvRAM SIYA SINGH5382.
VILL-LUCHKI POST-GARHA-138,
JAWA,DISTT-REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424002616

MP/2905/09/AdvJITENDRA  BEOHAR5383.
SHOP NO 4, KANOJIYA COMPEX, B.M.N.L. 
EXCHANGE,  WRIGHT WON, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425152364

MP/2906/09/AdvSAROJ THAKUR5384.
B/4, NEW VIJAY NAGAR, RANJHI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424743304

MP/2910/09/AdvDINESH SINGH BANAFAR5385.
1021, YADAV COLONY, VIVEKANAND 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893133777

MP/2934/09/AdvAARTI SARAF5386.
513, B.T. ROAD, GULAUA CHOWK, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424926664

MP/2966/09/AdvARVIND KUMAR PATEL5387.
H.N. S-3/16, DEVPRABHAKAR NAGAR, 
JHINJHARI, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9302176597

MP/2984/09/AdvVINEETA PATEL5388.
89, OPLD JAGDAMBA COLONY, AHINSHA 
CHOWK, M.R.-4, VIJAYA NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827062862

MP/2989/09/AdvVIKRAM PRATAP SINGH5389.
LIG-379, PURWA COLONY, DHANVANTARI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424726222

MP/3013/09/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD CHAKRAWARTI5390.
H.N. 378, GORAKHPUR, KUMHAR MOHALLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489492340

MP/3014/09/AdvRAJESH CHOUHAN5391.
1735/1, NEAR TIWARI  AATA CHKKI, SINGLE 
QR. LALMATI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302240564

MP/3032/09/AdvBHOLA RAM KEWAT5392.
VILL BHAGTA POST BAHERBANDH, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9617171449

MP/3034/09/AdvANAND SHANKER SHRIVASTAVA5393.
928, TELEGRAPH GATE NO 4,  NEAR SAI 
BABA MANDIR, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301204060,9301204060

MP/3056/09/AdvBRAJ LAL5394.
NEWTON NO 6,  POST NEWTON NO 11, 
PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9993467730

MP/3067/09/AdvPOONAM SINGH5395.
H.N. 494, AMAN COLONY, MAHAMAI KA 
BAG, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/3079/09/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR DUBEY5396.
NEAR SHANKAR GHEE BHANDAR, 
GARHAFATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301873920

MP/3087/09/AdvVIKASH  KUMAR SANTU5397.
H.N. 410, PRAMSAGAR , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301357886

MP/3088/09/AdvABHINVA SINGH YADAV5398.
372, GOHALPURA , JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827064525

MP/3093/09/AdvATUL SINGH5399.
H.N. 1088, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY,  
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893264581

MP/3095/09/AdvANJANA VISHWAKARMA5400.
740, GARHA PHATAK, GUPTA COLONY, 
NEAR BHERO  MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826260287
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MP/3113/09/AdvHARSH GUPTA5401.
98, RAJUL CITY GANGA NAGAR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424395624,9424395624

MP/3120/09/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH5402.
C/O SHRI RAMESH CHOUDHARY BEHIND  
(EX. MP) SHRI NAND LAL,  BHAGWAN GANJ, 
Ph./Mo. 9755706075

MP/3127/09/AdvVIDYA SHANKAR MISHRA5403.
MIG-D-12, PADAMDHAR COLONY,  DHEKHA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9993219494

MP/3129/09/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY5404.
C/O SHRI H.B. PANDEY , SUPERINTENDENT 
OF COURT, CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407183104

MP/3134/09/AdvVIDYA PRASAD5405.
CHANDRA MOHAN NAGAR, B.N. 1, 
MOHANIYA , RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893781597

MP/3140/09/AdvKULDEEP SINGH RAJPOOT5406.
C/O SHRI T.R. SISODIYA, H.N. 16, TAIL 
MILE BUILDING, EAST GHAMAPUR, 
Ph./Mo. 9977520541

MP/3162/09/AdvBRAHMMOORTY TIWARI5407.
B-10, KACHNAR KASHIPRA SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329885219

MP/3163/09/AdvSHIVENDRA PANDEY5408.
PANDEY HOSPITAL,BEOHARBAGH JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993873339

MP/3173/09/AdvADITYA VYAS5409.
C/O SHRI K.B. DUBEY, H.N. -43, 
BASHUNDARA COLONY,  CHARETLA WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9893782507

MP/3181/09/AdvSUMAN MANDAL5410.
H.N. 375, PANCHEEL NAGAR, T.T. NAGAR, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/3187/09/AdvMANJU KUMARI5411.
KAJARWAR NEW BASTI, POST TEMAR 
BHITA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575544759

MP/3190/09/AdvSUBODH TAMRAKAR5412.
POOJA BARTAN BHANDAR,  KANCHGHAR 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893693387

MP/26/10/Adv RADU SINGH DAMAR5413.
VILL BATHA POST HARI NAGAR, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9893813837

MP/29/10/Adv SANDHYA GOKHLE5414.
472, GANDHI GRAM COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9977943301

MP/31/10/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR DHIMOLE5415.
929/3-A, KALIMATH MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893881423

MP/45/10/Adv SURESH KUMAR DHARMIK5416.
VILL POST SEONI KALA (HATTA), TAH- 
KIRNAPURA, BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9754458845

MP/63/10/Adv DEENA NATH YADAV5417.
RB-II, 370/1, UPER LINE, RAILWAY 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074655980

MP/70/10/Adv AARTI SHARMA5418.
1460, SARASWATI COLONY, CHERITAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617741774,9617741774

MP/74/10/Adv MEENAKSHI LODHI5419.
1401, MADANMAHAL WARD LODHI 
MUHALLA, GANGA SAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407077995

MP/89/10/Adv VINITA AGARWAL5420.
26, APR COLONY, BILHARI, MANDLA RAOD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827598796

MP/93/10/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU5421.
CIVIL COURT, PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 8269621939

MP/94/10/Adv GAURAV TIWARI5422.
427,  SANJEEVANI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424708064

MP/100/10/Adv VIKAS  NEMA5423.
PLOT NO 4 & 5, BESIDE KANCHAN VIHAR, 
BEFORE MATHURA VIHAR, VIJAY NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9893173221

MP/103/10/Adv RAJKUMARI PATEL5424.
SB-I/05, SUNEHARI BAG, SOUTH T.T. 
NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8602762759

MP/120/10/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA5425.
AT POST KUNDAM, TAH- KUNDAM, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704855

MP/142/10/Adv ASHISH KUMAR DHEEMAR5426.
VILL POST GHAT SIMARIYA, TAH SIHORA

Ph./Mo. 9993582636

MP/152/10/Adv ABHISHEK SONI5427.
BIJASAN MATA MANDIR,SUHAGI, INDRA 
NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300637245

MP/160/10/Adv VIKASH KUMAR PATEL5428.
TILWARA GHAT, P.S. GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9301055332

MP/165/10/Adv GAURAV AGNIHOTRI5429.
KANCHAN PARISAR NEAR  MAHAVIR DAIRY , 
MADAN MAHAL POLICE STATION ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9691999999

MP/178/10/Adv ESHWAR DAS VAISHY5430.
SAI VIHAR COD COLONY SARSAWATI 
SHISHU MANDIR KE PEECHE SUHAGI, 
Ph./Mo. 7509471045

MP/187/10/Adv MAYUR GULATI5431.
1410, GULATI CYCLE MART, MADAN MAHAL, 
STATION RAOD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425634002

MP/205/10/Adv ABHISHEK BACHCHAN5432.
F/4, JUDGES COLONY, GOKALPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584075951

MP/214/10/Adv SIDDHARTH DEO5433.
MIG-4, SHANTINAGAR HOUSING BOARD 
COLONY, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 7898947999

MP/228/10/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA5434.
NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR , SOUTH CIVIL 
LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827762325

MP/233/10/Adv BRIJENDRA SWAROOP SAHU5435.
BAR ASSOCIATIN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407280032

MP/244/10/Adv MOHARRAM ALI5436.
691, NAI BASTI, GOHALPUR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329717940

MP/250/10/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR KHARE5437.
H.N. 280, JAGDAMBA MAHARAJ PUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9202755120

MP/266/10/Adv PREETI DIXIT5438.
LIG- H.N. 372, HOUSING BOARD , 
MANSAROVAR COLONY, POST SINDHI 
Ph./Mo. 6261667728,9713806366

MP/277/10/Adv SANJEEV KUMAR CHANSORIYA5439.
271/10]IN FRONT OF SHUKLA MARKET 
SHUKLA NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878847728

MP/301/10/Adv VIJAY KUMAR TIWARI5440.
 WARD NO. 07,KOTWALI PARISAR DOUBLE 
STORY NO.1/4 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9755293315
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MP/318/10/Adv AKASH JAISWAL5441.
JAI HIND STORES, MAIN ROD, KATNI

Ph./Mo. 9826125757

MP/333/10/Adv ABHISHEK LAHARIYA5442.
NEAR VETENARY HOSPITAL NEW BUS 
STATND KARERA
Ph./Mo. 9926756007

MP/342/10/Adv ATEET KUMAR CHILLE5443.
527, SATNA BUILDING, NEAR MALVIYA 
CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878688999,8878688999

MP/383/10/Adv ABHINAV TOMAR5444.
16-A, SARASWATI NAGAR, CITY CENTER, 
GWALIOR
Ph./Mo. 7898835449

MP/689/10/Adv ASHISH GANGULY5445.
C/O SHRI SANDEEPCHAKRYORTY , 
741/1SAHKTINAGAR, BADANPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584022928

MP/284-A/10/AdvRENU BALA SINGH5446.
2176, PANSARI MOHALLA, GORAKHPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977289049

MP/389/10/Adv KHUSHAL RAO ATULKAR5447.
H.N. 76, BADI OMTI, NEAR PESHKARI 
SCHOOL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479492867

MP/397/10/Adv SYED ZAHIRUDDIN5448.
H.N. 1178, HAJI YAQUBE LAL BUILDING 
NAYA MOHALLA, JABA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425384307

MP/440/10/Adv SANJEEV NEMA5449.
250, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR, BEHIND POST 
OFFICE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993881300

MP/442/10/Adv RAJBHAN SINGH RAJPUT5450.
INDIRA JYOTI COLONY, NEAR BANTI FLOOR 
MILL, JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU WARD, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9300983890

MP/457/10/Adv JEETENDRA BHARAWA5451.
B-197, MAA AMBE CHOWK, ALKAPURI, 
RATLAM
Ph./Mo. 9981099967

MP/462/10/Adv SUVERNA SAHU5452.
198/A, MAURTI BHAWAN SNEHNAGAR, 
LABOUR CHOWK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9516704644

MP/471/10/Adv SACHIN KUMAR MISHRA5453.
H.N. 575, YADAV ASHRAM GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755408273

MP/544/10/Adv NEETU THAKUR5454.
PILI KOTHI, SHIV WARD, LALLU SINGH KA 
CHOURAHA, BINA
Ph./Mo. 9009690869

MP/557/10/Adv ADITYA SINGH TANWAR5455.
57/6, GRASIM STAFF COLONY, BIRLAGRAM 
NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 8817045010

MP/558/10/Adv MITHUN CHAKRAWORTY5456.
3734, GNAGA NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826336960

MP/577/10/Adv MALTI RATHOR5457.
H.N. 1596, GOKALPUR, AZAD NAGAR, 
RANJHI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878394703

MP/579/10/Adv MOHAMMAD ARSHAD ANSARI5458.
KATRA BAZAR, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9893079394

MP/592/10/Adv KULDEEP SINGH TOMAR5459.
BANGLOW NO 22, MODI BADA, SADAR 
BAZAR,  CANTT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754649954,9993310510

MP/630/10/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU5460.
H.N. 205, GOLBAZAR, SAHU MOHALLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302476111

MP/651/10/Adv SANDEEP KUMAR VYAS5461.
VILL POST BANBANA, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9691897955

MP/658/10/Adv MOHAMMAD RASHEED5462.
KATRA BAZAR, NEAR OD ALLHABAD BANK, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9039307050

MP/676/10/Adv SANTOSH KUMAR KOSHTA5463.
H.N. 180, SOUTH MILLONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300029424

MP/694/10/Adv RADHA KRISHNA YADAV5464.
204, DATTA RESIDENCY , OPP. RAILWAY 
STADIUM, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589508059

MP/699/10/Adv VISHNU LAL CHOUHAN5465.
DAYANAND COLONY, GALI NO 2, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8817046404

MP/704/10/Adv HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA5466.
1699, NAV ADARASH COLONY, MR-4 ROAD, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489476827

MP/730/10/Adv SHYAM SUNDAR SEN5467.
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, BEHIND JYOTI 
BHAVAN YADAV COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301785570

MP/772/10/Adv BASANT LAL BURMAN5468.
VILL MAJHGAWAN, POST PADKHURI, PS/ 
V.GARH, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9993205508

MP/788/10/Adv HIMANI SHRIVASTAVA5469.
1094, OPP. P AND T GATE NO 4, WRIGHT 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889383800

MP/791/10/Adv BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA5470.
H.N. 661, GAUTAM GANJ, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9098242546

MP/888/10/Adv SURESH  KUMAR CHODAREY5471.
VILL BANJARIYA POST OFF. JAISINAGAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981819938

MP/891/10/Adv KANTA SAROJ5472.
69/04, ASHOK NANDI MARG, MANDI 
TEERAHA, AGAR ROAD, UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9713768858

MP/3263-A/10/AdvPRASHANT MISRA5473.
B-80 ANDHUA VILAGE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425807252

MP/946/10/Adv SUNNY HARRISON PAUL5474.
HAZEL HOUSE, RAJIV GANDHI WARD, 
MISSION COMPOUND BINA
Ph./Mo. 9713331270

MP/955/10/Adv ANURAG DWIVEDI5475.
554/3, KATTYANI SANGAM COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826839049

MP/958/10/Adv FAIMIDA KHAN5476.
SHASHTRI WARD, STATION ROAD, BINA

Ph./Mo. 9425453026

MP/991/10/Adv RAM CHANDRA5477.
BAJRANG NAGAR,NEAR WATER TANK, POST 
VEHICLE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301776897

MP/996/10/Adv VINITA TIWARI5478.
D-33, MAA NARMADA NAGAR, BILHARI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752287603

MP/1026/10/AdvSHIV KUMAR BARMAN5479.
H.N. 1946, VIJAY NAGAR, CHHAPAR, 
RAMPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926437581

MP/1035/10/AdvAMIT DUFARE5480.
DR. AMBEDKAR WARD,  NO 11, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 9981671567
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MP/1039/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI5481.
BEHIND GHAMAPURA THANA 1 19, NEW 
POLICE COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/1046/10/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR YADAV5482.
H.N. 1034, ALOK NAGAR, ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303779777

MP/1078/10/AdvHEMENDRA SINGH THAKUR5483.
H.N. 3131, THAKUR SAHAB KA BADA, 
TRIPURI CHOWK, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7828999968

MP/1116/10/AdvSATISH KUMAR DAHARE5484.
PAWAR BUILDING MATERIAL KAMATH 
MULTAI
Ph./Mo. 9406550707

MP/1150/10/AdvSADIQUE HAFEEZ KHAN5485.
5,BEHIND CITY KOTWALI, NEAR UNANI 
SAFA KHANA BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/1159/10/AdvRAVI MOHAN SHRIVAS5486.
BEHIND SMRITI TALKIES, WARD NO 4, 
PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9425871642

MP/1169/10/AdvCHANDRA DHAMAN5487.
2, SHASRTI  COLONY, WARD NO 1, 
THANDLA
Ph./Mo. 9589878663

MP/1196/10/AdvAMIT KUMAR JAIN5488.
H.N. 656/1, BHAWANI P.R. TIWARI  WARD , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826110252

MP/1200/10/AdvMONU SINGH RAJPUT5489.
H.N. 1857/1, GULATI PETROL PUMP ROAD, 
PREM NAGAR, ASHRA APPARTMENT, 
Ph./Mo. 9617968855

MP/1224/10/AdvRAMNIWAS CHOHRA5490.
MAHAVIRGANJ, GALI NO 2, PIPLIA MANDI, 
NARAYANGARH
Ph./Mo. 9406612306

MP/1232/10/AdvRADHE SHYAM GYASWANSHI5491.
AT UMRIYA FADALI, POST JUMKUNDA, 
JUNNARDEO
Ph./Mo. 9406785507

MP/1303/10/AdvSAMEER SHARMA5492.
LALMATI GHAMAPUR, NEAR CHACHA 
KIRANA , H.N. 857,  SIDH BABA WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9826627566

MP/1355/10/AdvSANJAY SINGH PANJAL5493.
VILL NOUGANWA P.S.T. THANDA ROAD, 
TAH- MEGHNAGAR, JHABUA
Ph./Mo. 9993938298

MP/1398/10/AdvYASHO VARDHAN VAIDYA5494.
BUNGLOW NO 5, THEATRE ROAD, SADAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425147999

MP/1425/10/AdvDHARMENDRA PATEL5495.
2000,LAXMI COLONY,NEW SHAU KIRANA 
HATITALA RAILWAY CROSSING JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819899918

MP/1437/10/AdvTANVEER JAHAN5496.
SHANU PALACE, BUSSTAND NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9039965777

MP/1446/10/AdvRAJENDRA CHOUHAN5497.
171, OHZA COLONY, GALI NO 5, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9893740350

MP/1466/10/AdvREKHA BISEN5498.
WARD NO 22, CIRCUIT  HOUSE ROAD, 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9425030264

MP/1468/10/AdvSUNITA BHASIN5499.
BLOCK NO 23, H.N. 1, BEHIND SAI MANDIR, 
CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153851

MP/1478/10/AdvDHARMESH JAISWAL5500.
JAISWAL BHAWAN, MAHATAMA GANDHI 
MARG, NAGDA
Ph./Mo. 9424850700

MP/1488/10/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR5501.
C/O V.K. CHOUDHARY, H/4 SANSKAR 
COLONY, NEW RAM NAGAR ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 9425775423

MP/1489/10/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA RATHORE5502.
C/O SHRI J.S. RAWAT, ADV.,NEW BUS STOP 
MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9406854377

MP/1499/10/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA5503.
H.N. 98, DEVTAL ROAD, NEAR CHIKNI 
KUWAN,GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685420046

MP/1521/10/AdvSHARDA  PRASAD GUPTA5504.
79, NEW JAGDAMABA COLONY, CHERITAL 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479495118

MP/1534/10/AdvVIPIN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA5505.
S.N. 3, IIND FLOOR, GOODLUCK APP. 
SHRINATH TALAIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385430

MP/1539/10/AdvRAMSINGH LODHI5506.
MEERGANJ, BILHA BHEDAGHAT ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300347967

MP/1542/10/AdvJYOTI MISHRA5507.
A-2, KRISHNA VILLA,JECTION ENCLAVE, 
PACHAPEDI SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153851

MP/1554/10/AdvSEEMA VERMA5508.
60, KADABEEN, INDORE

Ph./Mo. 9826063908

MP/1556/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR YADAV5509.
H.N. 2334, NEW KANCHANPUR, BEHIND 
LALJI DARIY, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303228155

MP/1612/10/AdvNEHA NAGPURE5510.
V/O SHUBHASH VISHWAS, APR-1, MANDLA 
ROAD, BILHARI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098699647

MP/1632/10/AdvPARITOSH SINGH RATHORE5511.
PRATAP DENTAL CLINIC , LALA LAJPAT RAI 
MARG, BADNAWAR
Ph./Mo. 9826639999,9826639999

MP/1645/10/AdvDILEEP SHAKYA5512.
H.N. 502, INDIRA COLONUY, NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, AISHBAG, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9713703766

MP/1652/10/AdvSHATRUGHAN PRASAD LODHI5513.
980, OPP. ANGARH MAHAVIR MANDIR, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300728891

MP/1656/10/AdvKESHAV KUMAR SAHU5514.
VILL BILKHARWA, POST BELKHADU, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301325958

MP/1660/10/AdvRUPALI KESHARWANI5515.
C/O PANNALAL KESHARWANI, 2758, INDRA 
NAGAR, GUPTESHWER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109515721

MP/1669/10/AdvRAVI SHANKAR5516.
C/O SHRI SURENDRA BAVNE, JATA CHAPAR, 
UPAR LINE, PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9926358436

MP/1692/10/AdvRUDRA PRATAP JHARIYA5517.
H.N. 1717, NEAR KAILASH CHOWK, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300091092,9300780046

MP/1709/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR PATEL5518.
H.N. 82, POST VILL LAMETA GHAT, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479949181

MP/1735/10/AdvDEVENDRA NAMDEO5519.
C/O RAVI TIWARI, BEHIND BIBLE BHAVAN, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584206184

MP/1779/10/AdvJASPAL SINGH5520.
355, NEAR THAKURBABA MANDIR, BILHARI 
MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826776822
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MP/1795/10/AdvJAGDISH YADAV5521.
45, AHIR MOHALLA,NEAR STATE BANK 
COLONY, JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/1809/10/AdvKIRAN GAUTAM5522.
C/O SHRI K.K. GOUTAM ADV., HALL NO1, 
TABLE NO 73, VIDHI BHAWAN, HIGH COURT 
Ph./Mo. 9827375501

MP/1822/10/AdvSACHIN SINGH YADAV5523.
H.N. 141, KARONDI GRAM, RANJHI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989536363

MP/1852/10/AdvRAJ KUMAR GUPTA5524.
VILL SAGRA KHURD, HANUMANA

Ph./Mo. 9893249014

MP/1855/10/AdvVINAY PRATAP SINGH5525.
VIL BAROUHA POST PATEHRA, P.S. 
ATRAILA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755214330

MP/1873/10/AdvRUCHI MAHESHWARI5526.
LIG-64,HOUSING BOARD COLONY, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9926587300

MP/1888/10/AdvTAPAN KANTI MUKHOPADHYAY5527.
37, SAKET NAGAR, RANJHI,POST 
KHAMARIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754863007

MP/1890/10/AdvMOOLCHAND KHANDEGAR5528.
30, PARWANA NAGAR, UJJAIN

Ph./Mo. 9827505314

MP/1900/10/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR PATEL5529.
KRISHNA GANJ WARD,BEHIND EXILANCE 
SCHOOL, GWALI MUHAL, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7489021225

MP/1939/10/AdvARVIND KUMAR MANJHI5530.
VILL POST MALGA, ANOOPPUR

Ph./Mo. 07658290686,8718998213

MP/1940/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR PARMAR5531.
VILL GODI POST LORASKHURD SEHORE

Ph./Mo. 9691117024

MP/1972/10/AdvPRABHAKAR SINGH BAGHEL5532.
VILL PAKARIHA, POST KESHAWAHI, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9981426098

MP/1974/10/AdvPADAM SINGH VISHVAKARMA5533.
42/2, JAISINGH PURA, BHAGAT SINGH 
MARG, UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9179804842

MP/1986/10/AdvRAJNI PATEL5534.
ADARSH COLONY, PLOT NO 22/23, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713809715

MP/2014/10/AdvKIRTI BHADOURIA5535.
H.N. 18, GLOBUS CITY, KOLAR ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2024/10/AdvRAMAWATAR CHOUBEY5536.
D-2, ATUL VIHAR-II, S.B.I. COLONY ROAD, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424312809

MP/2036/10/AdvSHIV NARAYAN YADAV5537.
29, A.P.R.COLONY, I,BILHARI ,OPP. 
CENTRAL BANK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713696631

MP/2047/10/AdvMOHAMMAD AMIN5538.
36, KUMHARPURA, JINSI ROAD, 
JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9111025731

MP/2057/10/AdvASHOK KUMAR GOUR5539.
34, GIRDHAR NAGAR,NEAR  TILAK NAGAR, 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9425057580

MP/2135/10/AdvDILIP KUMAR GUPTA5540.
H.N. 653, GOUTAM GANJ, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300623415

MP/2138/10/AdvARVIND DUBEY5541.
H.N. 2754/1, TRIPURI CHOWK, GARHA 
PURWA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8989676233

MP/2142/10/AdvNOOR MOHAMMAD5542.
VILL- CHANDAGIRHAN , NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2169/10/AdvAJAY KUMAR MEHTA5543.
731/1-D, SHYAM COLONY, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827316474

MP/2191/10/AdvMEHUL KUMAR SOLANKI5544.
243, BEHIND SHARDA CINEMA, 
GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319541493

MP/2212/10/AdvDEVENDRA SINGH RAJPUT5545.
S.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL, RATAN COLONY, BY 
PASS ROAD, KROND , BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2238/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR NEMA5546.
1076, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, GARHA , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9752478146

MP/2252/10/AdvISHRAQ AHAMED FARIDI5547.
42, SAKET COLONY, TIGHRA, KHAMARIA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362982

MP/2266/10/AdvSANJAY KUMAR RAI5548.
H.N. 1382, GANGA NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981250796

MP/2279/10/AdvOMPRAKASH PARAS5549.
VILL RAMALKHEDI, POST HATPIPLIYA, 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9752990612,9752990612

MP/2304/10/AdvSATISH PURI GOSWAMI5550.
H.N. 2379, NEAR  WATER TANK, OPP. 
YOUWA BHAWAN, SETHI NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981741388

MP/2309/10/AdvDINESH ARORA5551.
H.N. 2246, OPP. RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR, 
RANJHI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-3209307,7828401758

MP/2323/10/AdvSATYANAM SINGH PARIHAR5552.
SIDDHI VINAYAK  COLONY, V.F.J. BILPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889337154

MP/2343/10/AdvARUN KUMAR PATEL5553.
VILL PARASIYA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8349183522

MP/2354/10/AdvMITHLESH KUMAR GOUTAM5554.
KASTOORI PIPARIA, SHAHPURA, DINDORI

Ph./Mo. 9165370750

MP/2355/10/AdvDHARMENDRA MISHRA5555.
1639, VIJAY NAGAR, CHHAPAR RAMPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755261112

MP/2380/10/AdvKIRTI RAJ TIWARI5556.
H.N. 35, BEHIND SINDHI CAMP. POLICE 
CHOWKI, KHAI MOHALLA, KALI CHOWK, 
Ph./Mo. 9713971956,9827767067

MP/2387/10/AdvANIL KUMAR5557.
29,  CHETANPURA, NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 8357828111

MP/2388/10/AdvVIKRAM LARIYA5558.
H.N. 280, EAST NIWAD GANJ, OPP. 
LAKHPATI GARREGE, BALDEOBAGH, 
Ph./Mo. 9329330667

MP/2394/10/AdvSAMEER PATEL5559.
H.N. 848, PREANA, SNEH NAGAR, KAMLA 
NEHRU WARD, GATE NO 4, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/2415/10/AdvLOKESH KUMAR JAIN5560.
PUSHPA VILLA RLY ST. ROAD, 
MAHARAJPUR, MANDLA
Ph./Mo. 9425851046
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MP/2441/10/AdvRAKESH DEHARIYA5561.
VILL KUSHMELI, POST SONAKHAR, 
CHHINDWARA
Ph./Mo. 9329007006

MP/2468/10/AdvSAWAN KUMAR PATEL5562.
139/2, SANJEEVANI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893328790

MP/2472/10/AdvMOHAN DAS AHIRWAR5563.
VILL POST BARODA, REHLI ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981692265

MP/2504/10/AdvMOTI LAL AHIRWAR5564.
GRAM HATHWANS NEAR SHIVAM TYRES 
PIPARIYA
Ph./Mo. 9144554255

MP/2505/10/AdvVEERENDRA DHANWARE5565.
2883, SARVHARA COLONY, WARD NO 13, 
NASRULLAGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9893707420

MP/2520/10/AdvASHOK KUMAR SONI5566.
B-15, AWANTI BIHAR, RAM NAGAR, 
RAMPUR THANA, GORAKHPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388783

MP/2590/10/AdvVIVEK KUMAR SHARMA5567.
KOTHA MOHALLA, GANDHI NAGAR, GALI NO 
03, SIDHI
Ph./Mo. 9039452540

MP/2649/10/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY5568.
503, SUBHASH NAAGAR, NAI BASTI, 
GOHALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981907172

MP/2674/10/AdvSHUVANKAR SAHA5569.
NEW RAM NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300008888

MP/2687/10/AdvARJUN LAL PATEL5570.
BOYHARI CHOWK, WARD NO 4, BARELA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8305040020

MP/2716/10/AdvPOOJA SHRIVASTAVA5571.
290/D, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9871342323

MP/2766/10/AdvANKIT AGRAWAL5572.
775, DENNING  ROAD, SOUTH  CIVIL LINES 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993968181

MP/2782/10/AdvHARJAS SINGH CHHABRA5573.
1282, GUPESHWAR ROAD, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713000013

MP/2784/10/AdvVAIBHAV VISHAL5574.
CCF OFFICE,CENTRAL NURSERY GWALIOR

Ph./Mo. 9713942466

MP/2786/10/AdvSANKALP SANGHI5575.
202, SANGHI RESIDENCY BLOCK-8, PLOT 
NO 20-A, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755664500

MP/2801/10/AdvRAVI SHANKAR SHRIVASTAVA5576.
928, TELEGRAPH GATE NO 4,NEAR SAI 
BABA MANDIR,  WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329427223

MP/2813/10/AdvALOK TIWARI5577.
252, NEW RAJENDRA PRASAD WARD, 
SOUTH MILONI GANJ, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155197

MP/2864/10/AdvYOGESH VAIDYA5578.
139-A, NEW ASHOKA GARDEN , RAISEN 
ROAD, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/2884/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR MISHRA5579.
PAWAN FLOOR MILLS, OPP. S-785, NEHRU 
NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826727703

MP/2891/10/AdvKHEMCHAND AHIRWAR5580.
LIG-II, 888,DD.NAGAR, MAKRONIA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685264675

MP/2893/10/AdvSEEMA SHARMA5581.
H-2/33,,1100, QUTERS BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 7898417549

MP/2896/10/AdvIMRAN QURESHI5582.
VILL-KARONDIYA , POST-BHATKHEDI, 
MHOW
Ph./Mo. 8827799211

MP/2908/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR BHARTI5583.
ROYAL MARKET, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9770099881

MP/2968/10/AdvAMIT NAMDEO5584.
H.N. 315,MILONIGANJ, KOTWALI WARD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302901858

MP/2991/10/AdvSHIVRAJ KUSHWAHA5585.
VILL- DIHIYA, POST-DEOTALAB MAUGANJ

Ph./Mo. 7987040917,8982612435

MP/3003/10/AdvGAJENDRA PARASHAR5586.
C/O SHRI MUKESH BASEDIA, H.N. 1859, 
PREM NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993410504

MP/3005/10/AdvVIKAS TIWARI5587.
277/15, NEAR RLY STATION, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9926716084

MP/3011/10/AdvRANJANA AGNIHOTRI5588.
NARMADA NAGAR, BESIDE GOHALPUR 
THANA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425362984

MP/3018/10/AdvPRAVEEN KATAHARA5589.
2167,2168,EAST GHAMAPUR,BEHIND SAMAJ 
SHIKSHA SCHOOL SAMITI
Ph./Mo. 9425033582,9425033582

MP/3022/10/AdvNITESH KUMAR YADAV5590.
PLOT NO 238, JAI BHIM NAGAR, 
POLIPATHER, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329831645

MP/3062/10/AdvSOURABH SHUKLA5591.
H.N. 1020, OLD SHASTRI NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8223001177

MP/3068/10/AdvPRIYANKA VISHWAKARMA5592.
SARLA NAGAR ROAD, NEAR CIVL COURT, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 8819841355

MP/3074/10/AdvSIDDHARTH SETH5593.
5/1, JDA COLONY, KATANGA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2663161,9425155338

MP/3082/10/AdvBHANU  PRATAP SINGH5594.
1581,SOUTH CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8889722888

MP/3104/10/AdvRANDHIR SINGH RAJPUT5595.
H.N. 8, MALIK COMPOUND, SADAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685021941

MP/3108/10/AdvAGNELO PAIS5596.
202, ANMOL AWAS, INDIRA GANDHI MARG 
SOUTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625470

MP/3154/10/AdvARUN KUMAR DWIVEDI5597.
MITRA BIHAR COLONY, GAYATRI NAGAR, 
KATNI
Ph./Mo. 7697938430

MP/3200/10/AdvSANDEEP SINGH BHADORIYA5598.
73, VIDHYAPATI NAGAR, NANAKHEDA 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 7415162829

MP/3230/10/AdvPRADEEP SINGH BHADORIYA5599.
73, VIDHYAPATI NAGAR, NANAKHEDA, 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9713533254

MP/3256/10/AdvSANJANA NAMDEV5600.
MAIN ROAD, DHOOMA, SEONI

Ph./Mo. 8435756333
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MP/3266/10/AdvBAL MUKUND MISHRA5601.
491,TYPE-IV,SECTOR-II,VFJ ESTATE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993940209

MP/3273/10/AdvDURGA SHARAN JAROLIYA5602.
PLOT NO Q-9, SAINK SOCIETY JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424959067

MP/3299/10/AdvRAJESH MISHRA5603.
1720/1, NEW SHOBHAPURA V.F.J. MAIN 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425388258

MP/3329/10/AdvAKHILASH PATHAK5604.
PATHAK GALI, KHAMPARIYA MOAHLLA, 
JALPA WARD, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9630086942

MP/3330/10/AdvMURARI LAL SHIV5605.
AT NARODI POST KOCHEWAHI , 
WARASEONI
Ph./Mo. 9669152078

MP/3342/10/AdvHEMANT TIWARI5606.
URMALIYA HOUSE OPP. BAJRANG NAGAR 
GATE, URRHAT, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8085188880

MP/3344/10/AdvRAJESH SINGH5607.
MANISH APSHET, OPP. KSHAMA MISTHAN 
BHANDAR, KHUTEHI, UNIVERSITY ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9425846316

MP/3362/10/AdvASFAK KHAN5608.
BHATIYAR MOHALLA, OLD SHIVPURI,

Ph./Mo. 8358026455

MP/3369/10/AdvRISHI KUMAR DUBEY5609.
DUBEY NIWASI HAL, DAMOH NAKA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893683494

MP/3389/10/AdvAKTA DIWAN5610.
H.N. 731, VIJAY NAGAR,SCHMEN NO 5, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8668579527

MP/3399/10/AdvPRAVEEN SINGH SISODIYA5611.
B-163, GAYATRI NAGAR, AGAR ROAD, 
UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 7828385378

MP/3414/10/AdvSANTOSH SHRIVASTAVA5612.
RAFI AHMAD KIDWAI WARD, HANUMAN 
MANDIR, KATNI
Ph./Mo. 9165556998

MP/3433/10/AdvHARIOM SHARMA5613.
C-35, GRP COLONY, HABIBGANJ, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 8109766919

MP/3462/10/AdvAMRITA GUPTA5614.
TULSI NAGAR, NEAR DAMOHNAKA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/3466/10/AdvDIPTENDRA SINGH5615.
VIVEK NAGAR,WARD NO 13, REWA RAOD, 
MAIHAR
Ph./Mo. 9827918576

MP/3469/10/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH RAJPUT5616.
WARD NO 8, VILL POST KARRAPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349747557

MP/3476/10/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH THAKUR5617.
CIVIL LINE BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9630191618

MP/3483/10/AdvKISHWAR KHAN5618.
C/O MIRZA AFZAL BAIG, 496,KHATIQ 
MOHALLA, TILAK WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085294124

MP/3498/10/AdvANURAG GOHIL5619.
182, RACHNA NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0761 4038060,9644235111

MP/3500/10/AdvRUCHIKA GOHIL5620.
182,RACHNA NAGAR, BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 0761 4038060,9644237111

MP/3504/10/AdvJASNEET SINGH HORA5621.
544, NAPIER TOWN, OPP. GOODWILL 
COMLEX, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713088889

MP/3507/10/AdvSIDDHARTH SINGH CHAUHAN5622.
BAR ASSOCIATION BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9479555234

MP/3536/10/AdvANURAG SINGH THAKUR5623.
C/O DR. B.P. TIWARY ,OPP. POWER 
HOUSE,KRISHNA GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424809121

MP/3546/10/AdvJYOTI BHATNAGAR5624.
40, AKASH NAGAR, KOTRA BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9893468500

MP/3555/10/AdvRAKESH SINGH5625.
BIRLA ROAD, BADDHAIYA ,BEHIND  DURGA 
MANDIR, SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9039612904

MP/3566/10/AdvVARUN PRATAP SINGH PARIHAR5626.
C/O DR. K.P. SINGH, BLOCK -A-7, 
VETERINARY COLLEGE CAMPUS, SOUTH 
Ph./Mo. 9755583894

MP/3570/10/AdvANAND SHARMA5627.
VILL DAVINI POST BASTRI , SEONDHA

Ph./Mo. 9755679010

MP/3603/10/AdvVAIBHAV JAIN5628.
C/O DR. CETAN JAIN,FUTERA WARD NO 2, 
DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 7415171978

MP/3609/10/AdvCHANDER PRAKASH5629.
B-202, MOHIT COMPLEX, NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425161322

MP/3616/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR YADAV5630.
H.N. 652/1, YADAV BHAVAN GUPTESHWAR, 
NEAR EMPOLYMENT OFFICE, HATHITAL, 
Ph./Mo. 9300110947

MP/3617/10/AdvRAVI SHANKER KEWAT5631.
VILL- MADAI, POST-VEHICL FACTORY 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329207139

MP/3618/10/AdvRAFAT MUEEN5632.
PLOT NO 39, SAIRA MANZIL, NEAR PUMP 
HOUSE, H.B. COLONY, NEW ANAND NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9425359616,9425359616

MP/3620/10/AdvRAMKISHOR SHIVHARE5633.
H.NO.567,RANIPUR,GURYIA PLOT GARHA 
,RANIPUR, GANGA SAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879789720

MP/3622/10/AdvVIJAY KUMAR MISHRA5634.
1416/1, VINOBA NAGAR, ADAHRTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407022502

MP/3624/10/AdvAZAD PATEL5635.
H.N. 199, GALI NO 9, SHANTI NAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827274112

MP/3626/10/AdvPRITI YADAV5636.
H.N. 772, NEAR RAM MANDIR, CHOTI  
OMTI,  RAM MANOHAR LOHIYA WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9630062214

MP/3629/10/AdvASHUTOSH NAMDEO5637.
291, DADA VEERENDRA PURI WARD, OPP. 
PANDA KI MADHIYA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098688737

MP/3635/10/AdvRAJESH MOHOD5638.
DR. MESHRAM CLINIC AMANPUR, 
GANGASAGAR RAOD, MADAN MAHAL, 
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3644/10/AdvVIJENDRA SINGH THAKUR5639.
VILL-PIPLIYA KAILASH, POST-KHACHROD 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 9407556141

MP/3647/10/AdvAMIT SAHANI5640.
1991, WRIGHT TOWN,BUS STAND, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993693647
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MP/3649/10/AdvMOHD. FEEROZ ANSARI5641.
H.NO.1463/4 CHANDNI CHOWK BAGICHA, 
NEAR HANUMANTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993226982

MP/3650/10/AdvSUSHMA TIWARI5642.
57,OLD P.P.COLONY,GWARIGHAT ROAD, 
POLIPATHER JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425383315

MP/3652/10/AdvIMAD RAHMANI5643.
H.NO.318,SOUTH MOTINALA, BARIYATALE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8359908636

MP/3653/10/AdvRATNESH GHANGHORIA5644.
601, TILAK WARD, KHATIK MOHALLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489819995

MP/3654/10/AdvKESHARI TEMPE5645.
202/1, TELECOM FACTORY, GATE NO.1, 
RANITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425157117

MP/3655/10/AdvDURGESH MANANA5646.
554, SANGAM COLONY, BALDEV BAGH, 
UKHARI ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/3656/10/AdvSARIKA SETH5647.
840, KHAJANCHI CHOWK, JAWAHAR GANJ 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999788188,9300122277

MP/3657/10/AdvRAJKUMAR YADAV5648.
NEAR DURGA MANDIR, VILL-RICHAI, V.F.J. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039520993

MP/3666/10/AdvRITESH KUMAR SHARMA5649.
57, SHANTI CHHAYA, MAHAKUSHAL NAGAR, 
ADAHRTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303383026

MP/3667/10/AdvSHIV VILAS  SARAF5650.
NEAR BOMBAY CLOTH STORE, GHANTA 
GHAR CHOWK, MAIN ROAD, HARDA
Ph./Mo. 9826280263

MP/3668/10/AdvHARISH CHANDRA SINGH5651.
H.N. 240, RANI LAXMI BAI WARD, NEAR 
PREM BHAWAN, DHOBI GHAT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424679159

MP/3673/10/AdvDINESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA5652.
SHIV NAGAR, REWA COLONY, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489081940

MP/3677/10/AdvMANISH SHARMA5653.
3/14-RANTHAMBORE COMPLEX, M.P.NAGAR 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9993565911

MP/3682/10/AdvPAKASH PATEL5654.
869, SUDAMA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039451424

MP/3688/10/AdvSUMEDH VAIDHYA5655.
H.N. 519, PHOOTATAL CHURAHA, SARAFA 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329887339

MP/3695/10/AdvJITENDRA SHRIVASTAVA5656.
2289/1, INDRA NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR 
MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575286220

MP/3703/10/AdvSATYENDRA PATHAK5657.
PADRA KHARI, POST AG COLLEGE, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9039849069

MP/3710/10/AdvRENU TIWARI5658.
H.NO.108,SARKARI KUWAN, POST- BAI KA 
BAGICHA, GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584623718,9584623718

MP/3713/10/AdvAJAY SHARMA5659.
H.NO. 2331,SHARDDHA COLONY,(SAKET 
NAGAR)UKHRI ROAD,BALDEV BAG 
Ph./Mo. 9770811188

MP/3718/10/AdvMAHENDRA KOSHTA5660.
NEAR OF SAIBABA CHHOTI, OMTI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9993901135

MP/3720/10/AdvANURADHA PATEL5661.
GORA BAZAR, PLOT NO.94, CANTT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302941492

MP/3732/10/AdvMEENAKCHI PANDEY5662.
1536/3,NAV NIVESH COLONY, GANGA 
NAGAR,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425357236

MP/3738/10/AdvSAURABH DWIVEDI5663.
RAMESHWARAM RAJIV MARG, NIRALA 
NAGAR, REWA
Ph./Mo. 9424778040

MP/3739/10/AdvMAMTA MISHRA5664.
111,SANJEEWANI NAGAR,GARHA, NEAR 
KACHHAPURA OVER BRIDGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7582009806

MP/3740/10/AdvAMIT VIKRAM PANDEY5665.
305,AGARAWAL COLONY, KAMLA NEHRU 
NAGAR WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424397253

MP/3747/10/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR DUTT5666.
611,BABBA SAHIB BHAWAN,NEAR LAL 
SCHOOL, GALGAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303955904

MP/3751/10/AdvARUN PANDEY5667.
1436,SASHTRI NAGAR, COLONY,MEDICAL 
COLLEGE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425829939

MP/3758/10/AdvAJAY TIWARI5668.
566-1, NARAYAN  NAGAR, GULLOWA 
CHOWK, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893591524

MP/3761/10/AdvHIMANSHU SHRIVASTAVA5669.
H.NO.50, DWARKA, OPP. WOMAN S 
POLYTECHNIC COLLGE NORTH CIVIL LINE 
Ph./Mo. 9713155855,9424755667

MP/3764/10/AdvTONY VISHWAKARMA5670.
611/5, GALGAL LAL SCHOOL BABBA SAHIB 
BHAWAN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174564646

MP/3771/10/AdvROZINA QURESHI5671.
H.NO. 125,AZAD CHOWK, RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479495454

MP/3774/10/AdvSUYASH MOHAN GURU5672.
GURU NIWAS , PURANA BAZAR NO 2, 
DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9560038621,9560038621

MP/3780/10/AdvAMIT NAGPAL5673.
158,ADARSH NAGAR, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407377411

MP/3784/10/AdvVINITA BAJPAI5674.
PT-NO.10, XIDAS ROAD, TILHARI ,4 MILE, 
MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625630

MP/3786/10/AdvANUJ AGARWAL5675.
19/1, SOUTH CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425448162

MP/3795/10/AdvSHANTANU TIWARI5676.
VILL POST SINGOD TAH- PANAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827643012

MP/3799/10/AdvVIPUL SARASWAT5677.
586/4, NARAYAN NAGAR, GULAUA 
CHOWK,GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9806747363

MP/3814/10/AdvNAMRATA SINGHAI5678.
G-1/01, GOPAL VIHAR , GOPAL BAGH, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827396869

MP/3816/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SAHU5679.
PLOT NO 168, NEAR MILLENIYAM SCHOOL, 
LALBAHADUR, SHASHTRI NAGAR, DAMOH 
Ph./Mo. 9425484472

MP/3823/10/AdvJASWANT KUMAR BARMAN5680.
H.N. 936, DWARIKA NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424925840
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MP/3827/10/AdvRAJESH KUMAR NAMDEO5681.
RANJHI PURANI BUSTI, JHANDA CHOWK, 
AMAR NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300638491

MP/3829/10/AdvSHIVNANDAN SARAF5682.
H.NO.10, VINDHYA ORCHIDS, BESIDE 
MAHARSHI SCHOOL, VIJAY NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9806778899,9806778899

MP/3835/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR5683.
SHOP NO.6, GHANTAGHAR MARKET, 
COLLECTORATE ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109386762

MP/3836/10/AdvMOHAN VISUNIYA5684.
VILL-NAWAPADA KASBA THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 8827049511

MP/3837/10/AdvRANA BHATTACHARYA5685.
H.NO. 61, HARSH NAGAR, HOUSING BOARD, 
MAHARAJPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977613403

MP/3838/10/AdvJEEVAN SINGH DHAKAD5686.
CHEMBER NO.9,POWER HOUSE ROAD, 
BARELI
Ph./Mo. 9981966774

MP/3846/10/AdvASHISH SHARMA5687.
527,RAVI KIRAN SOCIETY, SBI 
COLONY,CHERITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8269474078

MP/3852/10/AdvCHANDRA PRATAP5688.
H.N. 888, KANHGHAR JHANDA CHOWK, 
BEHIND GUPTA HOTEL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893264398

MP/3853/10/AdvRAMESH TIWARI5689.
H.N. 102, GANGAMAIYA VISHVAKARMA 
MANDIR, V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424780059

MP/3854/10/AdvASHISH KUMAR SARAF5690.
301, SARDAR PATEL, KOTWALI WARD, 
GHORA NAKESH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926864722

MP/3869/10/AdvVINAY KUMAR CHOUKSEY5691.
A/4, SANMATI NAGAR, G.C.F. COLONY, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300519701

MP/3877/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR CHATURVEDI5692.
898/1, KALI MATH,MADAN MAHAL,AMANPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993334527

MP/3880/10/AdvARVIND SINGH THAKUR5693.
303, CHHOTI OMTI, KHALASI LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8982206901

MP/3882/10/AdvKRISHNA SWAMY5694.
H.N. 9/4, NCL , MALIK COMPOUND, SADAR , 
NEAR INDIAN COFFEE HOUSE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407515107

MP/3893/10/AdvANAND KUMAR RAJAK5695.
BAZAR CHOWK, SHAHPURA, DINDORI

Ph./Mo. 9424338831

MP/3894/10/AdvDEEPAK CHOUHAN5696.
609,CHOTI OMTI,KHALASI LINE JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9754565738

MP/3913/10/AdvLALIT KUMAR NAGAR5697.
VILL MURAH, POST PANGARADIYA 
TAH-REHTI, SEHORE
Ph./Mo. 9669667969

MP/3921/10/AdvVIPIN KUMAR DUBEY5698.
POST-POKHARNI, TEHSIL-TIMARNI HARDA

Ph./Mo. 9754135401

MP/3936/10/AdvRAVINDRA SINGH BHATHI5699.
DADAVADI KANNOD ROAD ASHTA

Ph./Mo. 9926418224

MP/3939/10/AdvGEETESH KUMAR SAHU5700.
441, SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300342561

MP/3954/10/AdvABDUL KALAM MANSOORI5701.
P.G.3 ,BARGI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9329287299

MP/3967/10/AdvANUGRAH BHARAT5702.
NEAR PETROL PUMP, NAGPUR ROAD, 
BARGI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303486794

MP/3971/10/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN5703.
CIVIL LINE STATION ROAD, NIWARI

Ph./Mo. 9406731112

MP/3976/10/AdvNEELAM SAXENA5704.
36-A SECTOR PATEL NAGAR, RAISEN ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9425375714

MP/3984/10/AdvMANISH KUMAR SONDHIYA5705.
H.N. 868, SUDAMA NAGAR, MADAN MAHAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489464545

MP/4000/10/AdvABHISHEK SHARMA5706.
H.NO.612,GUPTESHWAR, NEAR GAYTRI 
KALA MANDIR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302754641

MP/4003/10/AdvRAJKUMAR MEHRA5707.
C/O SHRI D.L. MEHRA, LAXMIPURA, 
MITHALPURI COLONY, VINAY DAIRY, OPP. 
Ph./Mo. 9827834644

MP/4004/10/AdvTRIVENI BAI5708.
PWD H- QR.NO.  277, SHANKAR SHAH 
NAGAR, RAMPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8827238577

MP/4005/10/AdvVISHAL SONI5709.
RITU RAJ COLONY, THANDLA

Ph./Mo. 9827813804

MP/4015/10/AdvASHISH TIWARI5710.
247/626, SHUKRAWARI BAZARIYA, 
HANUMANTAL WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179702793

MP/4018/10/AdvKALPANA KHARE5711.
H.N. M106/B, BAJRANG COLONY, CIVIL 
LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407078218

MP/4020/10/AdvPANKAJ PAHUJA5712.
H.N. 6, SUKH SAGAR COMPLEX, 
MAHANADDA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329424715

MP/4023/10/AdvRENU JAIN5713.
1068,GOLE BAZAR. KESHARWANI COLLEGE 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8718970086

MP/4035/10/AdvCHANDRIKA PRASAD PATEL5714.
JHANDA CHOWK, SUBASH NAGAR, NAI 
BASTI RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179040049

MP/4049/10/AdvPAWAN SAHU5715.
VILL & POST-BELKHADU,KATANGI ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630581789

MP/4050/10/AdvANKIT SURYAWANSHI5716.
AT POST KHAJRI, CHHINDWARA

Ph./Mo. 9406759174

MP/4056/10/AdvPRATIBHA MISHRA5717.
H.N. D-36, RDVV JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8461829363

MP/4065/10/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY5718.
G-39,BARGI HILLS,NAGPUR ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424704153

MP/4088/10/AdvRAGINEE GAUTAM5719.
H.N. 342, GREEN CITY, MADHOTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425344497

MP/4089/10/AdvRAKESH KUMAR THAKUR5720.
195,JAIN NAGAR,LAL GHATI BHOPAL

Ph./Mo. 9111025731
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MP/4094/10/AdvJAY PRAKASH PRAJAPATI5721.
1383,ROSHANPURA NAKA,NEAR REWA 
TAILAR BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 7000683866

MP/4098/10/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SONI5722.
H.NO.803,EAST KARIYA PATHAR,GHAMAPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7049962742

MP/4123/10/AdvJAI KUMAR SACHDEVA5723.
109,DWARKA NAGAR,NARAYAN CHOWK 
,GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300506888,9584553802

MP/4134/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SINGH5724.
38/B, EXTACHOWK, JANKI NAGAR, M.R. 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479642239

MP/4135/10/AdvMANISH KUMAR PARWANI5725.
H-10 OLD,NEAR S.V.SCHOOL, BAIRAGARH 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 8269222494

MP/4140/10/AdvYASHWANT RAO BODE5726.
POST-KHRISADOH PARASIA

Ph./Mo. 9165336215

MP/4147/10/AdvSANDEEP MAHAWAR5727.
50,ROSE PALACE, GORA BAZAR,CANT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981502525

MP/4156/10/AdvVISHAL YADAV5728.
1198/2, PUSHPAK NAGAR,ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7999623299

MP/4178/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR YADUVANSHI5729.
BARKUHI NO.4,CALI STAJ, 
POST-CHHANDAMETA PARASIA
Ph./Mo. 9755073712

MP/4190/10/AdvPANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI5730.
H.NO 262, MUNGA MARKET, DWARKA 
WARD, LALMATI, GHAMAPUR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9174789287

MP/4198/10/AdvGITESHWARY KUNJAM5731.
VILL-ALEJHARI,POST-KASRUR,TEH-WARASE
ONI BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9755756161

MP/4200/10/AdvAALOCHANA LILHARE5732.
WARD NO.4,BALAJI NAGAR,KOSMI 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 9713410748

MP/4202/10/AdvDILIP NAIR5733.
2263/1, NEAR SHEETLA MATA MANDIR, 
BEHIND PRATEEK MOBILE,GHAMAPUR 
Ph./Mo. 9303022888

MP/4215/10/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR CHANDEL5734.
H.NO.952,BELBAG TORIYA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300514555

MP/4216/10/AdvRAVINDRA SHARMA5735.
275/5,STATE BANK COLONY, SINGLE 
STORY, BALDEOBAG JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8120004442

MP/4232/10/AdvTARIQ MOHAMMAD QURESHI5736.
WARD NO.10,MATAWALI GALI, BAL BIHAR, 
BERASIA
Ph./Mo. 9300966061

MP/4257/10/AdvNEELESH KUMAR AWASTHY5737.
1028,MANJU PATH, DIXITPURA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424695790

MP/4264/10/AdvSAVERI SATYARTHI5738.
P-19/1,COD COLONY,ANANT 
NAGAR,GOKULPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755577159

MP/4265/10/AdvDEEPTI BAIN5739.
700,RAMGIR KA WADA, BHANTALIYA, 
ARVIND WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879384863

MP/4282/10/AdvDHEERENDRA SINGH THAKUR5740.
JAI BHEEM NAGAR, PLOT NO 112, 
GWARIGHAT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630241976

MP/4290/10/AdvKAPIL SHARMA5741.
FLAT NO. 2403, TOWER-2, KRISHNA 
HIGHTS, MAIN NARMADA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200000488

MP/4306/10/AdvNARENDRA SINGH SISODIA5742.
922/1, NEAR GARHA BAZAR POST OFFICE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303183295

MP/4309/10/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR RAJAK5743.
H.N. 1670, PHOOTA TAL ,BADHAI MOHALLA, 
OPP. HARDOUL MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329299263

MP/4330/10/AdvSAVITA PANDEY5744.
B.N. 481, ADHAR DIWAN SINGH WARD, 
JAIPRAKASH NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827617739

MP/4336/10/AdvSHIKHA SHIVHARE5745.
397, BHARTIPUR,OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9770238333

MP/4341/10/AdvVINOD VISHWAKARMA5746.
SHOP NO 35, MOMIN IDGAH MARKET, 
GOHALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893089330

MP/4352/10/AdvMUKESH PATEL5747.
IN FRONT OF RADIO STATON 
KARMETA,PATAN ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8878111555

MP/4364/10/AdvRAHEES KHAN5748.
2761, AHMAD NAGAR, ADAHRTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893041255

MP/4376/10/AdvDEVIKA PANDEY5749.
H.NO.678,GALI NO.13, SADAR, CANT 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584553802

MP/4384/10/AdvRAM PRAKASH SHIVHARE5750.
H.NO.1360,I.T.I. MADHOTAL, NEAR SARDA 
TEMPLE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826335913

MP/4416/10/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH KURCHANIA5751.
120/1,SANGAM COLONY, BALDEOBAG, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827394276

MP/4419/10/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR PYASI5752.
102,MIG HOUSING BORD DUPLAX, 
HOUSINGH BOARD COLONY,HATHITAL 
Ph./Mo. 9425865148

MP/4432/10/AdvKAMLESH BAHADUR SINGH5753.
H.N. T-41, HATHITAL COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9229434230

MP/4449/10/AdvALOK SHARMA5754.
SARVIDYA NAGAR, SIDDHESWAR ROAD, 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 8120812548

MP/4450/10/AdvBABITA SINGH LODHI THAKUR5755.
H.N. 1580/22-A, NAVNIVESH COLONY, 
GANGA NAGAR, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770372813

MP/4459/10/AdvNAVIN TANWAR5756.
2, JAWAHAR MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9926729191

MP/4471/10/AdvLAXMI KANT MISHRA5757.
CIVIL WARD NO.04,NEAR AADARS 
VIDYALAY DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9009305762

MP/4479/10/AdvARCHANA NIGAM5758.
210, MARHATAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425866227

MP/4489/10/AdvSHAILEE TIWARI5759.
WHICLE MODE, SUHAGI PATROLPUR, NEAR 
POST OFFICE ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329744402

MP/4496/10/AdvARVIND KUMAR DUBEY5760.
1413, ANANDKUNJ, NEAR  VIMAL TENT 
HOUSE, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981089793
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MP/4506/10/AdvDINESH KUMAR VERMA5761.
1558, TRIMURTI MANDIR, CHHAPR RAMPUR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993920093

MP/4513/10/AdvTUSHAR VARDHAN SHARMA5762.
1127, DURGA COLONY, SANJIVINI NAGAR, 
GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303145788

MP/4518/10/AdvKRISHN KUMAR DWIVEDI5763.
SHARDA COLONY, BANIA TOLA, KOTMA

Ph./Mo. 9303852987

MP/4520/10/AdvRAMKUMAR SAHU5764.
CENTRAL HALL, OPP.COURT NO 21,CIVIL 
COURT, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993827455

MP/4525/10/AdvRISHI NAMDEO5765.
R-4, DEOYANI COMPLEX, JAINAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827393674

MP/4536/10/AdvGOVIND BAVARIA5766.
H.N. 1085, ST NO 22, CANTT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425062204

MP/4571/10/AdvRAKESH RATHOUR5767.
H.N. 1596,GOKALPUR AZAD NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303629655,8878394703

MP/4572/10/AdvBABITA PATEL5768.
H.N. 2889, MAJOR KIRANA STORE, RANJHI, 
GANESH GANJ, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9685615415

MP/4582/10/AdvROHIT SINGH CHAUHAN5769.
382, CHAMUNDA AGENCY GALGALA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425153882

MP/4583/10/AdvASHISH KUMAR PALI5770.
H.N. 29, GUATAM NAGAR, SARKARI KUA, 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301151901

MP/4588/10/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA5771.
VILL BELA POST BANDHA VIA GARH, 
MAUGANJ
Ph./Mo. 9755234591

MP/4591/10/AdvRAM BHARAT RAJAK5772.
MEERGANJ KOODAN POST AMAHINOTA, 
BLOCK SHAHPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869076555

MP/4597/10/AdvPRAVESH KUMAR GUPTA5773.
C/O SHRI SHASHIKALA VIKEY, Q.N.-1, 
KOTWALI THANA PRISAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993676672

MP/4600/10/AdvARTI SHUKLA5774.
43/426/1, KRISHNA NAGAR, CHIRAHULA 
REWA
Ph./Mo. 9893209630

MP/4619/10/AdvLAVKUSH SHUKLA5775.
C/O SAMDARIYA INN, RASSOL CHOWK 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755876287

MP/4621/10/AdvBRAJESH KUMAR SAHU5776.
1583, SOUTH MILNIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9893809031

MP/4622/10/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR SONI5777.
BEHIND NEERAJ TALKIES, GOPAL 
BAG,SHARDA COLONY,GAYATRI NAGAR 
Ph./Mo. 9827298446

MP/4636/10/AdvSHRADDHA BAIN5778.
H.N. E/20, HOUSING BOARD, KANCHGHAR 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926350155

MP/4641/10/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MISHRA5779.
SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, BARA ROAD, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9165286786

MP/4668/10/AdvJEETENDRA KUMAR DIXIT5780.
C/O SHRI N.S. RUPRAH, SHEELA TALKIES, 
COMPOUND, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981076820

MP/2/11/Adv KESHRI PRASAD CHOUDHARY5781.
BEHIND CHOUKSEY BIRTAN SHOP, KISANI 
MOHALLA, BARELA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7879234477

MP/3/11/Adv MAHESH KUMAR BHARGAVA5782.
14/427,NEAR GHADI CHOWK,VIJAY NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301551313

MP/9/11/Adv MANORAMA SHARMA5783.
H.N. 3, OBIRAI PARISAR, NEAR RAILWAY 
LINE, HATHITAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826183912

MP/14/11/Adv MAHESH PRASAD SHUKLA5784.
331, GANDHI GRAM COLONY , NAGDA

Ph./Mo. 9424015168

MP/61/11/Adv LAXMIKANT TRIPATHI5785.
2331.NEAR ARUN DAIRY, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424625530

MP/85/11/Adv DINESH KUMAR5786.
VILL ARNIYA RAM POST HARRAJKHEDI, 
ASHTA
Ph./Mo. 7869741891

MP/87/11/Adv PARO SHARMA5787.
HIG 8 JDA COLONY,NEAR KERLA 
BHAWAN,KATANGA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8458957474

MP/88/11/Adv JITENDRA SINGH5788.
V.P.S. PUBLIC SCHOOL CAMPUS, BILPURA, 
V.F.J. JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424743453

MP/114/11/Adv ABHISHEK KUMAR TRIVEDI5789.
786, RAM MANDIR, OPP. PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
DIXITPURA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7773862262

MP/123/11/Adv SOURABH SHUKLA5790.
PLOT NO 9, HARSHIT NAGAR, BESIDE 
SHAHEB PARISAR, YADAV COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9424768003

MP/130/11/Adv VIPIN PALIWAL5791.
H.N. 553, UNDER BRIDGE NURSING 
WARD,MADAN MAHAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770041333

MP/154/11/Adv ANKUR NEMA5792.
1-JANKI AAWAS PARISAR, MR-4 ROAD, 
SAKET NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9907399333

MP/198/11/Adv MANISH KUMAR SONI5793.
999/1, BEHIND KOTWALI ,DARHAI CHOWK, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9111111784,9981988991

MP/207/11/Adv ABHISHEK PARIHAR5794.
238/1, KABIR MARG, NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2450521,9999849055

MP/254/11/Adv SHAILESH SINGH TOMAR5795.
GANDHI NAGAR PORSA

Ph./Mo. 9009914142

MP/260/11/Adv ROHIT SAINI5796.
1762/9, NEW SHOBHAPUR COLONY, V.F.J. 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425356888

MP/293/11/Adv PRIYANKA GUPTA5797.
1674, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424987056,8120698772

MP/337/11/Adv SHIPRA TRIPATHI5798.
E-2, JUDGES COLONY, PIPERIYA ROAD, 
HOSHANGABAD
Ph./Mo. 9630441402

MP/343/11/Adv LAXMI SHUKLA5799.
Q.NO.F-15,CIVIL LINES JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8602308265

MP/353/11/Adv REKHA SAHU5800.
1575,CHANDAN COLONY,GANGA 
NAGAR,GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889255140
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MP/368/11/Adv RAMAN AGRAWAL5801.
SARVODAYA NAGAR, SIDDHESWAR ROAD, 
SHIVPURI
Ph./Mo. 9893316333

MP/379/11/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR5802.
KALIMATH ROAD, AMANPUR, MADAN 
MAHAL, NEAR PAYAL STUDIO JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827087555

MP/391-A/11/AdvATUL KUMAR JAIN5803.
T-4,C-BLOCK, SATYAMEV JAYATE , BEHIND 
TEHSIL OFFICE , OPP. TO BSNL, NEAR HIGH 
Ph./Mo. 07630 250789,9840681682

MP/477/11/Adv DIPALEE MALKHEDKAR5804.
WARD NO 10, SAUSAR

Ph./Mo. 9165824808

MP/510/11/Adv JAI PRAKASH DWIVEDI5805.
POST SABHAGANJ MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9993217210

MP/513/11/Adv PANKAJ VISHWAKARMA5806.
A.P.S. UNVERSITY ROOM NO I/3 REWA

Ph./Mo. 7415742700

MP/537/11/Adv ASHOK KUMAR GOSWAMI5807.
37/A, RAVI KIRAN COLONY, UKHRI ROAD, 
BALDEOBAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300366161

MP/540/11/Adv GOMTI PRASAD DWIVEDI5808.
SURAHI BHAWAN KE AGE, NEW RAMNAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9589592443

MP/541/11/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN5809.
1437, VIJAY NAGAR,DAMOH ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300284707

MP/546/11/Adv AJIT KUMAR DUBEY5810.
181, GATE MP 4, BEHIND SAI TEMPLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425485213

MP/548/11/Adv RAM BIHARI SHUKLA5811.
C/O SHRI L.P. RAI, HNO- 1685/A, 
GUPTESHWAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826960321

MP/553/11/Adv BALENDRA PRASAD PANDEY5812.
BAR ASSOCATION JAWA,

Ph./Mo. 7581008424

MP/555/11/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD MISHRA5813.
VILL PIPRIYA IMLIYA, POST PANAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754478971

MP/562/11/Adv SARABJEET SINGH CHHABRA5814.
290/2, NAPIER TOWN, SWARAN MANIDR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329528097

MP/569/11/Adv RAKESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA5815.
4723/66,B-1, JAIPRAKASH NAGAR, 
ADHARTAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109090944

MP/581/11/Adv BALKRISHNA KUSHWAHA5816.
VILL KEOLARI, POST PANAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9669660037

MP/586/11/Adv KOMAL CHAND AHIRWAR5817.
KAKAGANJ, WARD AYODHAYA BASTI, OPP. 
BAGICHA, POST LAXMIPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085883924

MP/588/11/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR5818.
H. N. 764, JAWAHAR NAGAR, NEAR 
SADGURU STOTE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9200297686

MP/592/11/Adv DHEERAJ SINGH THAKUR5819.
AT-999/1, TELEGRAPH GET NO 4, SAI 
BAABMANDIR, WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713360036,9424357355

MP/609/11/Adv DURGESH SINGH JAT KANJAR5820.
H.N. 1247, KANJAR MOHALLA, ARVIND 
WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489331998

MP/613/11/Adv SUHAS NIMJE5821.
SADHBHAVANA VIHAR, 133, NAPIER TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926541188

MP/639/11/Adv LAXMI5822.
QTR NO 373/6,GCF ESTATE PAREL LINE, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9770405987,8827913045

MP/710/11/Adv NEELAM SINGH PARIHAR5823.
290, N-2, D SECTOR,  BERKHERA BHEL, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893468500

MP/717/11/Adv RAMJI PATEL5824.
VILL POST BUDHERUA, MAIHAR

Ph./Mo. 9826684439

MP/718/11/Adv UMESH KUMAR NEEKHAR5825.
H.N. 1926, SOUTH CIVIL LINE, DEEFENCE 
COLONY, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301204394

MP/735/11/Adv SHASHI KANT MISHRA5826.
1132/RAVINDRA NAGAR, GCF SOCITY 
SEC.II, RAVINDRA NAGAR,ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 9301313147

MP/741/11/Adv RAM SAHODAR TIWARI5827.
H.NO. 1317, SURESH SADAN, NAPIER 
TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407375759

MP/750/11/Adv DEVASHISH BISWAS5828.
H.N. 7, GEET VIHAR-II,  MAHAVIR NAGAR, 
NARMADA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7747019147

MP/752/11/Adv REENA LATA5829.
4536,EAST GHAMAPUR, KANCHGHAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7869549445

MP/756/11/Adv OM SHANKER SHRIVASTAVA5830.
PLOT NO. M-16-B/2B, FLAT NO.F-2, SECTOR 
2-B, SAKET NAGAR, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9300803211

MP/803/11/Adv AARTI MALVIYA5831.
LOKMANYA TILAK WARD ,JURI TALIYA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8269329705

MP/862/11/Adv VARSHA PANDEY5832.
WARD NO 23, MAINI TOLA, RLY COLONY, 
VISHWAKARMA STD H.N. 380/23 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 7805840021

MP/864/11/Adv ANURAG KUMAR SAXENA5833.
107,RAMESHWARAM COLONY, MR-4 ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9713361409

MP/871/11/Adv RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA5834.
SHANTI ASHRAM, JILAHRI 
GHAT,GWARIGHAT JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461077442

MP/883/11/Adv NARENDA KUMAR MALVIYA5835.
NEAR TO MALVIYA DHARMSHALA, 
KUKRESHWAR MANASA
Ph./Mo. 9098222804

MP/902/11/Adv HARISH KUMAR BILTHARIYA5836.
2111, RANI DURGAWATI WARD, GARHA 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926750500

MP/965/11/Adv HIRDE LAL PATWA5837.
H.N. 334, SINDHI COLONY, DIXITPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329239944

MP/968/11/Adv BRAHMPRAKASH  YADAV5838.
B-124, PRIYADARSHNI COLONY, DUMNA- 
AIRPORT ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9789464269

MP/987/11/Adv KAPIL MUNI SAHU5839.
49, RAM NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9589851221

MP/992/11/Adv NEERAJ PATHAK5840.
909, ANAND KUNJ TIRAHA GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827736336
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MP/996/11/Adv LAKHAN LAL YADAV5841.
1722, GANGA MAIYA V.F.J. STATE VEHICLE 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827291421

MP/1006/11/AdvABRAR AHMAD5842.
H.N. 240, SOUTH MILONIGANJ, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9302244678

MP/1009/11/AdvNITIN PATKAR5843.
334, SINDHI COLONY, DIXITPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039627405

MP/1010/11/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR5844.
VILL POST SONPUR, KHAMARIA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7509600360

MP/1036/11/AdvRAKESH SINGH RAJPUT5845.
48, ASHOK NAGAR, ADHARTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425184980

MP/1046/11/AdvFIROZ SIDDIQUE5846.
136, AZAD WARD NEAR  RAILWAY GATE 
PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300869050

MP/1050/11/AdvPRIYANK JAIN5847.
24, PURANI CHARHAI BADA PHUHARA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826413877

MP/1052/11/AdvMANISH KUMAR SHARMA5848.
SOUTH CIVIL LINE, OPP. S.P. BUNGLOW 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8517906386

MP/1058/11/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH BAGHEL5849.
12, HIGH COURT SOCIETY RAMPUR 
CHAPPAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7566131086

MP/1071/11/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR KHARE5850.
751, NEW JAGDAMBA COLONY, CHERITAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425155169

MP/1078/11/AdvRAISA BANO5851.
1112,NAYA MOHALLA , NEAR BAND KAUVA , 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425151658

MP/1088/11/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR NEGI5852.
133, SHANTI NAGAR, BERKHERA, PATHANI, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. Email: devrajsinghnegi@gmail.com,9893036353

MP/1090/11/AdvLAKHAN SINGH PARMAR5853.
163, POOJA SHREE C.T.O. BAIRAGHAR, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826785703

MP/1126/11/AdvPARVATI PATEL5854.
210, CHOUKITAL, POST LAMHETAGHAT, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826922275

MP/1186/11/AdvSANDEEP YADAV5855.
HANUMAN SQUARE MATMORE BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9753132609

MP/1187/11/AdvSHREYAS DUBEY5856.
S-10,11,JDA SCHEME NO.11,SNEH NAGAR 
MAIN ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407320282

MP/1189/11/AdvSAURABH KUMAR SONI5857.
3074, GANGA NAGAR COLONY, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7697947958

MP/1194/11/AdvYASH SONI5858.
62, MAIN ROAD, CNATT, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. yash.sonilawyer@gmail.com,9669001230

MP/1201/11/AdvHARSH VARDHAN KURMI5859.
VILL SINGOD POST SINGOD, TAH-  
PANAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827790974

MP/1203/11/AdvRISHI KUMAR SINGH GAUTAM5860.
C/O SHRI KAILASH PATEL, G-49, 
BAKHTAWAR , RAM NAGAR, NEAR AJEET 
Ph./Mo. 9711007941

MP/1205/11/AdvCHHABBI LAL PATEL5861.
210, CHOUKI TAL, POST LAMHETAGHAT, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9617338229

MP/1227/11/AdvSANJEET SINGH CHOUHAN5862.
515, CHHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300073331

MP/1232/11/AdvALOK KUMAR SONI5863.
192/1 A, BALDEOBAG, UKARI ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329532017

MP/1259/11/AdvSAURABH SINGH YADAV5864.
H.N. 1641 BEHIND OLD CENTRAL BANK, 
GOKALPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9301296207

MP/1271/11/AdvMANISHA TILKAR5865.
WARD NO.11, BUDHI,BEHIND SHIV MANDIR 
BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 7869987336

MP/1272/11/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD DUBEY5866.
6, EKTA COLONY, BEHIND LIC OFFICE, 
BINDRAWAN BAG WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993425231

MP/1280/11/AdvMAHESH KUMAR TIWARI5867.
309,SANJIVNI NAGAR, GARHA JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2424761,7879450536

MP/1301/11/AdvFAIZAN ANSARI5868.
1078,SUBBASAH, BABA MAIDAN, SHASTRI 
WARD,NEAR ILASH DUDH WALA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424341686

MP/1311/11/AdvABHISHEK TIWARI5869.
1304, BHAWANI BHAWAN, WRIGHT TOWN, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761-2411487,9479866661

MP/1341/11/AdvSHAKTI PANDRE5870.
ITI ROAD, WARD NO.11,BEHIND-PWD 
COLONY, BALAGHAT
Ph./Mo. 8889346445

MP/1378/11/AdvBHARATLAL CHOURASIA5871.
G-4-30, KAMAKSHI PARISAR, DR. RAJENDRA 
PRASAD WARD, DAMOHNAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9826738928

MP/1410/11/AdvLAXMI KANT ANURAGI5872.
VIL KARAHIYA , BIDA ROAD, REWA

Ph./Mo. 7697265966,9827339118

MP/1414/11/AdvUJWALA BANSAL5873.
357, MUKHERJEE MARG, ANJAD

Ph./Mo. 9407155255

MP/1422/11/AdvNISHA SINGH5874.
NEW GALLAMANDI, POST/TEH.- NAGOD 
SATNA
Ph./Mo. 9584951633

MP/1425/11/AdvVAIBHAV DUBEY5875.
11, C.O.D. COLONY,SOHAGI, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424439847

MP/1429/11/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHARMA5876.
14/44, NEW COLONY, SHANTI KUNJ, 
BERASIA
Ph./Mo. 7354769635

MP/1472/11/AdvIQBAL AHMAD5877.
SANKAL ROAD, KANDELI, NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 07792231086,9407516162

MP/1488/11/AdvNITIN KUMAR TIWARI5878.
885, SAI BABA COLONY, GATE NO 4, 
WRIGHT TOWN, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424957357

MP/1544/11/AdvBABOO SINGH THAKUR5879.
1370, NAPIER TOWN, HOME SCIENCE 
COLLAGE ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425411080

MP/1553/11/AdvSHUBH KARAN SINGH5880.
POST RAIPUR KARCHUILYAN, REWA

Ph./Mo. 9425177139



District : JABALPUR Place :JABALPUR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

148
148

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 10583 enclosed

MP/1554/11/AdvRAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA5881.
LIG-625, DHANWANTRI NAGAR, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827357367

MP/1566/11/AdvRAHUL KUMAR MISHRA5882.
34, KHINNA BASTI, GANESH NAGAR, 
KACHHAPURA, GARHA JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9755692256

MP/1589/11/AdvPRAVESH KHERA5883.
270/A, BEHIND S.S.B. SCHOOL, SHAKTI 
NAGAR, PAAWAN BHUMI, GUPTESHWAR, 
Ph./Mo. pravesh_k2001@yahoo.com,9424699879

MP/1646/11/AdvSWAPNIL SOHGAURA5884.
854, NAGRATH CHOWK, NORTH CIVIL 
LINES, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9584493750

MP/1650/11/AdvATUL SINGH BHARDWAJ5885.
VILL PST HATWA, TAH- SIRMOUR, REWA

Ph./Mo. atulsingh0143@h.mail.com,9424608693

MP/1659/11/AdvRITESH SINGH THAKUR5886.
VILL POST LADKUI, NASRULLAGANJ

Ph./Mo. 9203300062

MP/1661/11/AdvNIDHI PATEL5887.
C-9, OPP. BRINDAWAN GARDEN PATEL 
NAGAR, MAHARAJPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7803882008,9977565366

MP/1684-B/11/AdvRINI MICHEAL RAO5888.
512,SHEETLAMAI WARD,ACHHE MIYAN KA 
BADA,NEAR BAI KA BAGICHA,WEST 
Ph./Mo. 9926577156

MP/1704/11/AdvMADAN LAL SONI5889.
 JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8085146603

MP/1723/11/AdvREKHA RAI5890.
H-39, SHANTI VIHAR COLONY, MAKRONIYA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826686575

MP/1732/11/AdvBHARTI KORI5891.
1646, SIDH BABA WARD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9407821219

MP/1768/11/AdvAMRITANSHU PANDEY5892.
PLOT NO.3,KANCHAN PARISAR, MADAN 
MAHAL STATION ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9074770861,9582112323

MP/1777/11/AdvKOMAL RATHORE5893.
971, SAI SHIDHI MADICAL KE PASS, 60 
FEET ROAD, DWARKAPURI INDORE
Ph./Mo. 9993526417

MP/1784/11/AdvTRIPURARI CHANDAN DWIVEDI5894.
PANDAVNAGAR NEWAR SARSWATI SCHOOL 
, WARD NO.6 SHAHDOL
Ph./Mo. 9009690080

MP/1794/11/AdvASHISH TIWARI5895.
SHUBHAM DOODH DAIRY, SHIVNAGAR, 
DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893066720

MP/1816/11/AdvMOHD ANAS SIDDIQUI5896.
H.N. 22, NEAR BADI MASJID, SAEED 
COLONY, KAROND, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. anasiddiqui2006@rediffmail.com,9981802782

MP/1887/11/AdvRAKESH KUMAR MISHRA5897.
H.N. 1828, SHRI RAM BHAWAN CHHOTI 
BAJARIYA,PHOOLWADI, GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827550831

MP/1900/11/AdvLEELADHAR AHIRWAR5898.
POST NARIYOLY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179977749

MP/1930/11/AdvATUL KUMAR MISHRA5899.
6/509, MAA GIRIJA BHAWAN, WERE HOUSE 
ROAD, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926033662

MP/1936/11/AdvANJANA BAJPAI5900.
H.N. 501/182 DIXITPURA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9907251990

MP/1942/11/AdvDINESH SINGH THAKUR5901.
482/1, JAI BAJRANG NEAR HANUMAN 
MANDIR KA TANGI ROAD,KARMETA 
Ph./Mo. 9302243723

MP/1950/11/AdvRAVI SHANKAR SHARMA5902.
1585, SINDHI SINDHI QR. LALMATI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827925733

MP/1993/11/AdvPAVITRA KATIYAR5903.
H.N. 2589, NEW KANCHANPUR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098406403

MP/1999/11/AdvMOHAMMAD IRSHAD5904.
H.N. 4, AHMAD ALI COLONY, STREET NO 1, 
AISH BAGH STADIAM BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9826042009

MP/2002/11/AdvVEER BAHADUR5905.
36, new ram nagar, adhartal JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425689329

MP/2007/11/AdvASHISH KUMAR KURMI5906.
VILL POINDI, POST PONDA, MJHOULI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9977520400

MP/2048/11/AdvGURUPREET SINGH5907.
2730/1, MANNEWAR HOUSING SOCIETY 
KASHYAP GALI UCO BANK, GWARIGHAT, 
Ph./Mo. 9981750500

MP/2051/11/AdvBALKESH KUMAR JHARIYA5908.
VILL BHOKADEVRI, POST KUNDAM 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424359778

MP/2056/11/AdvRIZVANA WARSI5909.
40, MADHAV NAGAR, OPP. RAILWAY STN. 
FREEGANJ, UJJAIN
Ph./Mo. 9039689622

MP/2089/11/AdvRICHA VERMA5910.
C/O A.D.DEORAS 
SR.ADV.RETD.DISTT.JUDGE,NEAR 4TH 
Ph./Mo. 9893418379,9893418379

MP/2090/11/AdvAJAY KUMAR YADAV5911.
SANJAY NAGAR, NEAR SHARDA MANDIR, 
ADHARTAL JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109333095

MP/2092/11/AdvSHILPA SINGH5912.
C/O SHRI AJAY KUMAR SINGH , 458, 
SANKATHA BHAWAN, MANORAMA COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9893116372

MP/2096/11/AdvSANA KHAN5913.
1157, PACHPEDI CIVIL LINES, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 0761-2601184,9425357786

MP/2098/11/AdvGURUCHARAN SINGH TOMAR5914.
HNO. 255 SAKET NAGAR, VIJAY NAGAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9893999321

MP/2103/11/AdvNITIN KUMAR CHOUBEY5915.
POLA TIRAHA, TEH. MANJHOLI JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9009531484

MP/2106/11/AdvVARSHA TIWARI5916.
MAA SHARDA NIVAS VIJAY NAGAR, 
KANCHAN VIHAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9406878787

MP/2107/11/AdvAMIYA CHAUBEY5917.
24, SAKET NAGAR, MR-4 ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9074828466

MP/2109/11/AdvKAPIL SONI5918.
WARD NO 14, JAIN COLONY, BERASIA

Ph./Mo. 9827032444

MP/2115/11/AdvMANJU LATA PANDEY5919.
Q.N. H16/1, GAD COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407540755

MP/2122/11/AdvDHRUV PATEL5920.
478, GHADI CHOWK, VIJAY NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993856172
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MP/2123/11/AdvSURABHI AHIRKAR5921.
MATRUCHAYA 66, APR COLONY, BILHARI, 
MANDLA ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9575876516

MP/2138/11/AdvPRIYANKA MISHRA5922.
WARDEN RESI. GOVT. WOMEN POLY, 
GHAMAPUR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425385419,8818924025

MP/2146/11/AdvADITYA KUMAR5923.
OE 29, MPSEB COLONY, RAMPUR JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7415058962

MP/2147/11/AdvNISHANT DATT5924.
1148/A, NAPIER TOWN, HOME SCINCE 
COLLEGE ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425411497

MP/2152/11/AdvSAMRADHI MAHAWAR5925.
50, GORA BAZAR, CANTT. JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9753311399

MP/2153/11/AdvVINAY SINGH BAGHEL5926.
B/223, NIGHI PROJECT SEC-4, VIVEK 
NAGAR, SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 9407339356

MP/2156/11/AdvVEER VIKRANT SINGH5927.
1219/A, NEAR UNIVERSITY GUEST HOUSE, 
PACHPEDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8819818999

MP/2157/11/AdvROHIT THAKUR5928.
H.N. 631, BAJRANG NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9179106026

MP/2158/11/AdvMADHUR SHUKLA5929.
39, NR. BACHPAN SCHOOL, LALMATI, 
KANCHAN VIHAR, VIJAY NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425808202

MP/2159/11/AdvSANTOSH RAHANGDALE5930.
NEW BARABHITER COLONY, SEONI

Ph./Mo. 9424927271

MP/2163/11/AdvSAMARTH AWASTHY5931.
1432/A, NAPIER TOWN, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9303444445

MP/2164/11/AdvSOURABH SINGH THAKUR5932.
436, SINDHI COLONY, DIXITPURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691446699

MP/2165/11/AdvSHRUTI MEHTA5933.
T-46, HATHITAL COLONY, NEAR 
COMMUNITY HALL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827544511

MP/2168/11/AdvGHUNCHA RASOOL5934.
1 FLOOR/8, KOHNOOR TOWER, BADI OMTI, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993220570

MP/2169/11/AdvSUMIT KANOJIYA5935.
H.N. 1083, INDRANAGAR, GUPTESHWAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098320023

MP/2170/11/AdvRUCHI SINGH CHAUHAN5936.
B-2223, SEC 4, NIGAHI PROJECT, VIVEK 
NAGAR, SINGRAULI
Ph./Mo. 8109480403

MP/2173/11/AdvROOPALI NAMDEO5937.
H.N. 1156/3, PHASE-I, SAMIKSHA TOWN, 
NORTH CIVIL LINE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424378900

MP/2174/11/AdvTRUPTI JADHAV5938.
699, SANJAVINI NAGAR, GARHA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8817585888

MP/2184/11/AdvRAM NARESH PANDEY5939.
670, BEOHAR BAG, BEHND PANDEY 
HOSPITAL, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7415734125,9425073692

MP/2192/11/AdvAKHIL SHRIVASTAVA5940.
P.N.72, DHANPRABHA PARISAR , KRISHNA 
COLONY,RAJIV GHANDHI WARD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300343888,9406923888

MP/2196/11/AdvKAILASH KUMAR YADAV5941.
657, EAST NIVARGANJ, MISHRA BANDU 
OFFICE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7489456931

MP/2199/11/AdvS.S.BABBOO JI YADAV5942.
VILL ANGHORA MAJHAULI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826541856

MP/2204/11/AdvNARESH KUMAR VERMA5943.
289, NORTH MILONIGANJ,BADAI MOHALLA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827357611

MP/2205/11/AdvAVINASH JOS5944.
C/O MRS. L.B.JACOB, VILL-TIGHARA , 
H.NO.4A, POST-SONEPUR, KHAMARIA 
Ph./Mo. 9893273682

MP/2206/11/AdvSANJAY CHAKRAWARTY5945.
H.N. 1013/12, PUSHPAK ADHARTAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8085318700

MP/2212/11/AdvRAM KUMAR SONI5946.
1285/3 B, J.P. NAGAR, ADHARTAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329187520

MP/2217/11/AdvSATYA PRAKASH MOURYA5947.
N-C, SAXENA B-16, PATEL NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8953480258

MP/2220/11/AdvASHISH KUMAR TIWARI5948.
VILL FOOTATAL  POST THANA PANAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424956544

MP/2227/11/AdvMOHAMMAD SIDDEEQUE5949.
405, MANI PLAZA MARKET, BADI OMTI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303320043

MP/2234/11/AdvPAVAN KUMAR DUBEY5950.
NAI BASTI, JHANDA CHOWK, GWARIGHAT,  
NEAR DATT MANDIR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300363244

MP/2237/11/AdvEKTA GUPTA5951.
H.N. 589, CHOTI OMTI, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 8878862088,9479758108

MP/2238/11/AdvDILEEP KUMAR KOSHTA5952.
225, AMBEDKAR COLONY, TRIMURTI 
NAGAR, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827264019

MP/2256/11/AdvSURENDRA SINGH THAKUR5953.
WARD NO 3, BEHIND MPEB OFFICE, 
JUNNARDEO
Ph./Mo. 9424391305

MP/2260/11/AdvKARPATRY5954.
H.N. 279, SANJAVANI NAGAR, GARHA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9754028422

MP/2271/11/AdvSUMIT ANAND5955.
M/S ANAND TEA CORPROTION MARHATAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8461810001

MP/2272/11/AdvVARUN ANAND5956.
M/S ANAND TEA CORPORATION MARHATAL, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9165557557

MP/2282/11/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR PATEL5957.
H.NO.963/1,AMANPUR, MADAN MAHAL 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9303942582

MP/2285/11/AdvARPIT SHIVHARE5958.
363/3, KALPTARU COMPLEX, INFRONT OF 
INDIAN COFFEE HOUSE, KARAMCHAND 
Ph./Mo. 9752357326

MP/2303/11/AdvISHAN SONI5959.
3685, VIVEK NAGAR, ADHARTAL JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9424707152

MP/2317/11/AdvRAJARAM PAIGWAR5960.
H.N. 2723/P-2, NEAR PUMP HOUSE, POLI 
PATHER, NARMADA  ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 2661940,8827938428
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MP/2321/11/AdvSARIKA SINGH5961.
H.N. 652, BEHOHAR BAGH, JAWAHAR LAL 
NEHRUWARD NO6, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424068566

MP/2322/11/AdvPURNIMA BHALERAO5962.
A-F/4, SNEHA KUNJ, GABOUR CHOWK, 
GARH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9039725009

MP/2326/11/AdvDINESH KUMAR GUPTA5963.
1212, GOUTAM GANJ, GARHA, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9425859869

MP/2328/11/AdvDEEPAK BHATIA5964.
1758, GUPTESHWAR ROAD, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300986083

MP/2329/11/AdvRAJESH VISHWAKARMA5965.
49, BEHIND SUPER MARKET GANJI PURA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302409887

MP/2333/11/AdvPARMANAND SINGH5966.
H.N. 3024, CHANDAN COLONY, RANGHI 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9302381785

MP/2336/11/AdvSUDHANSHU DUBEY5967.
424, PURANI BASTI , GWARIGHAT, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300115863

MP/2338/11/AdvRAM KRISHAN MAHOBIA5968.
305, LAL KUNWA, HANUMANTAL, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9827007086

MP/2346/11/AdvRAVI RAIDAS5969.
OPP.YADAV PAN BHANDAR, NAI BASTI, 
BHAGAT SINGH WARD, RANJHI JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9329448762

MP/2347/11/AdvAJAY SHUKLA5970.
H.N. 555, VILL GHANA, POST SONPUR, 
KHAMARIA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993256790

MP/2351/11/AdvSHEKHAR KUMAR GAIN5971.
H.NO.2290, VFJ ROAD, RAM NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9407822203

MP/2352/11/AdvVIKRANT SINGH5972.
750, DWARKA NAGAR, EAST GHAMAPUR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300113353

MP/2361/11/AdvUMESH SINGH TOMAR5973.
Q.N. 125, CENTRAL JAIL LINE, JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 7509222282

MP/2363/11/AdvSANJEET KANNOJIA5974.
H.N. 1900/1, DEFENCE COLONY, SOUTH 
CIVIL LINE JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9300921009

MP/2364/11/AdvRAVI PRAKASH SINGH THAKUR5975.
KAMLA KALYAN SADAN, OPP.ADHARTAL 
THANA, DR.WADERA WALI GALI, ADHARTAL 
Ph./Mo. 0761-4030693,9826146373

MP/2368/11/AdvMAHJABI USMANI5976.
H.NO.693, BADI  OMTI CHOWK, MAIN 
RAOD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425387868

MP/2418/11/AdvVARTIKA PANDEY5977.
A-424, NEW MINAL RESIDENCY, J.K. ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9098269003

MP/35/12/Adv SHYAM NARAYAN MISHRA5978.
A-5, ABC APPT.H.N. 1212, NAPIER TOWN, 
NEW HOME SC. COLLEGE, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9827223379

MP/36/12/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHRIVATAVA5979.
B.N. 5,  SINGLE STORY UKHARI 
ROAD,BALDEO BAGH, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424779861

MP/74/12/Adv UGRESEN DUTTA5980.
GOLDAN JUBLE HALL, SET. NO.164, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8815235748

MP/97/12/Adv ANURADHA YADAV5981.
NEAR KHEMCHAND HOSPITAL, LAXMIPURA, 
SUBEDAR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303478112

MP/117/12/Adv SARITA DEHARIYA5982.
NEAR SESSION COURT SOHAGPUR 
(HOSHANGABAD)
Ph./Mo. 9522215190,8461848391

MP/163/12/Adv DR. REETA DUBEY5983.
H.NO. 178/A, NEAR SHANKAR GHEE 
BHANDAR, GARAHA FATAK, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8103610289

MP/170/12/Adv SUSHIL NIGAM5984.
524, RANIPUR MALLI MOHALLA,GARHA 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7987161733

MP/180/12/Adv SAYYED SARAFAT ALI5985.
49, SUBHAS MARG, WARD NO 7, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9753933954

MP/181/12/Adv RAMDARASH TIWARI5986.
H.NO. 616, TRIMURTI NAGAR, RAJEEV 
GANDHI WARD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424638282,9424638282

MP/183/12/Adv SACHI KHARE5987.
FLAT NO.-115, CHANDRIKA TOWERS, NEAR 
SHASTRI BRIDGE, MODEL ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. sachi.225@redifmail.com,9329538818

MP/184/12/Adv NEERAJ KEWAT5988.
767/A, RANITAL SARVODAY NAGAR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8109277040

MP/191/12/Adv PRAVIN KUMAR SAINI5989.
525, RANIPUR  MALI MOHALLA,  SUDAMA 
NAGAR,  POST GARHA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9691106363

MP/195/12/Adv AKSHAY PAWAR5990.
20, MCI COLONY, NARMADA ROAD, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7354263973

MP/196/12/Adv BHAVNA TRIPATHI5991.
SHIVKATN NAGAR, BEHIND TRANSPORT 
NAGAR, PADRA, REWA
Ph./Mo. 8109398172

MP/202/12/Adv UGRASEN KARWANDE5992.
AT GOURDEO COLONY, WARD NO 15, 
SAUSAR
Ph./Mo. 9303205910

MP/203/12/Adv VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA5993.
786, DIXITPURA, NEAR RAM MANDIR, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 0761 2610749,8989536796

MP/215/12/Adv ANAND KUMAR CHATURVEDI5994.
H.N. 221/2. SOUTH MILLONIGANJ, 
JAMUNIYA KUWA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425411265

MP/222/12/Adv RAJENDRA JOSHI5995.
55, PIYSUSH NAGAR, KHJURIKALA, PIPLANI, 
BHEL, BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9893699008

MP/234/12/Adv ARCHNA UPADHYAY5996.
H.N. 76 JDA QR., SAMTA COLONY, SHANTI 
NAGAR, DAMOH NAKA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9630618932

MP/251/12/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI5997.
A/5, NEAR RAJGOPAL MESS, POLICE LINE, 
C/O SHRI J.P. MISHRA, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993204643

MP/316/12/Adv CHANDRIKA PRASAD PANDAY5998.
OPP POLICE STATION KUNDAM JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9669224187

MP/317/12/Adv MAHESH CHANDRA SHUKLA5999.
1063/2A INDRA NAGAR, GUPTESHWAR 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993880850

MP/323/12/Adv ATUL KUMAR MADAN6000.
RABS HEIGHTS,FLAT NO- 503, 9 SOUTH 
CIVIL LINES JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8839907880,9425387460


